
Sr No. Sol Id Account No Customer Name Amount
1 Thanesar 000234001002932 BALDEV SINGH 1297.00
2 Thanesar 000234001002944 ILLAM SINGH 1747.00
3 Thanesar 000234001003020 GURMIT SINGH 1334.00
4 Thanesar 000234001003047 RAJINDER PARSAD 1477.00
5 Thanesar 000234001003365 MEHMA RAM S/O SUNDER SINGH 1628.00
6 Thanesar 000234001003510 JAGAR SINGH 1631.00
7 Thanesar 000234001003544 BALWANT SINGH 1631.00
8 Thanesar 000234001003547 SURINDER SINGH 1841.00
9 Thanesar 000234001003552 PARDEEP KUMAR 1737.00

10 Thanesar 000234001003561 RAJESH KUMAR 1754.00
11 Thanesar 000234001003566 SMT. SAROJ BALA 1322.00
12 Thanesar 000234001003577 SUNIL KUMAR S/O MAHINDER SINGH 1065.00
13 Thanesar 000234001003581 JAGDISH & GYANI RAM 1565.00
14 Thanesar 000234001004354 MEHAR CHAND J.A. 1476.00
15 Thanesar 000234001004419 SAMEER GARG 1235.00
16 Thanesar 000234001004430 PREM DEVI 1542.00
17 Thanesar 000234001004477 PREM SINGH $ JAGJIT SINGH 1699.00
18 Thanesar 000234001004493 JAGDISH RAM 1732.00
19 Thanesar 000234001004445 NAVEEN KUMAR 1915.00
20 Thanesar 000234001004373 BABU RAM CHAUHAN 1458.79
21 Thanesar 000234001004387 KRISHAN CHAND & KAMLESH 1050.00
22 Thanesar 000234001003852 DHARAM PAL S/O SADHU RAM 1286.00
23 Thanesar 000234001003860 MAM CHAND 1331.00
24 Thanesar 000234001003892 SURJI DEVI 1732.00
25 Thanesar 000234001003894 SUNIL KUMAR 1441.50
26 Thanesar 000234001003906 RAJINDER KUMAR 1551.00
27 Thanesar 000234001003926 SMT SUDARSHAN SHARMA 1320.00
28 Thanesar 000234001003942 VIJAY  SINGH 1308.00
29 Thanesar 000234001003943 KASHMIRI LAL & ROSHANI DEVI 1434.00
30 Thanesar 000234001003950 BALJEET SINGH 1268.50
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31 Thanesar 000234001003989 CHATAR SINGH 1290.00
32 Thanesar 000234001004315 SATI RAM 1884.00
33 Thanesar 000234001003700 MOHAN LAL 1460.00
34 Thanesar 000234001003701 SHISH PAL 1524.00
35 Thanesar 000234001003988 REENA DEVI & VIKRAM SINGH 1759.00
36 Thanesar 000234001004012 ANIL JOSHI 1904.00
37 Thanesar 000234001004021 SULAINDER SINGH 1409.00
38 Thanesar 000234001004035 K.K. DHILON 1599.00
39 Thanesar 000234001003708 NARINDER SINGH S/O OM PRAKASH 1081.00
40 Thanesar 000234001003719 SURESH KUMAR S/O HARI RAM 1100.00
41 Thanesar 000234001004107 M.S TANWAR 1627.00
42 Thanesar 000234001004108 SOHAN LAL 1051.00
43 Thanesar 000234001003747 RAM CHANDER 1433.00
44 Thanesar 000234001003757 JAI BHAGWAN 1879.00
45 Thanesar 000234001003816 SHER SINGH  SHER 1538.00
46 Thanesar 000234001003818 BIRAJ BHAN 1719.00
47 Thanesar 000234001003832 KRISHAN CHAND 1444.00
48 Thanesar 000234001003833 RAMESH KUMAR 1080.00
49 Thanesar 000234001004153 KARISHAN KUMAR SHARMA 1296.00
50 Thanesar 000234001004184 DALIP SINGH S/O BARU RAM 1334.00
51 Thanesar 000234001004260 PREM CHAND 1417.00
52 Thanesar 000234001004230 VIJAY  (M) 1014.00
53 Thanesar 000234001004263 SANDEEP 1879.00
54 Thanesar 000234001004268 Pritam Singh and Ishwar Singh 1166.00
55 Thanesar 000234001004271 SMTI SOSAN DEVI 1791.00
56 Thanesar 000234001004304 RAM DIYA 1363.00
57 Thanesar 000234001004313 DHANA RAM 1854.00
58 Thanesar 000234001000035 KAVITA (MINOR) D/O RAMCHANDER 1142.00
59 Thanesar 000234001000106 ANKIT KUMAR (MINOR) S/O MOHINDER PAL 1109.00
60 Thanesar 000234001000128 RAJ RANI & ATAL MEHTA 1031.00
61 Thanesar 000234001000197 RAM NATH 1288.00
62 Thanesar 000234001000201 RAM KISHAN 1571.00
63 Thanesar 000234001000343 SURJEET SINGH S/O DEWA SINGH 1019.00



64 Thanesar 000234001000230 BALWAN SINGH S/O PHULLA RAM 1072.00
65 Thanesar 000234001000424 SUDHA (MINOR) D/O SHIV KUMAR 1152.00
66 Thanesar 000234001000569 SH RAM SINGH 1350.00
67 Thanesar 000234001000573 SH. BALDEV RAJ 1623.00
68 Thanesar 000234001000858 SOHAN SINGH 1398.00
69 Thanesar 000234001001071 SH JARNAIL SINGH 1418.00
70 Thanesar 000234001001105 SH.RAKESH KUMAR 1463.00
71 Thanesar 000234001000255 DEEPAK KUMAR S/O RAM KUMAR 1106.00
72 Thanesar 000234001000265 KRISHAN KUMAR 1227.00
73 Thanesar 000234001000392 SHEELA W/O JAGDISH SINGH 1404.00
74 Thanesar 000234001000557 KAILASO 1131.00
75 Thanesar 000234001000613 KHUSHI (MINOR) D/O MUKESH KUMAR 1489.00
76 Thanesar 000234001000614 RAHUL (MINOR) S/O MUKESH KUMAR 1106.00
77 Thanesar 000234001000670 KANHAYA (MINOR) S/O MADAN LAL 1261.00
78 Thanesar 000234001000834 SH. RAJBIR SINGH 1254.00
79 Thanesar 000234001000836 SH.SAHAB SINGH 1107.00
80 Thanesar 000234001000873 ROOP SINGH 1561.00
81 Thanesar 000234001000906 ANJUM MINOR 1443.00
82 Thanesar 000234001000949 ASHU BHARDWAJ S/O  PAWAN KUMAR 1390.00
83 Thanesar 000234001000946 SATISH KUMAR 1429.00
84 Thanesar 000234001000994 FATEH SINGH 1026.00
85 Thanesar 000234001000955 PRITHVI SINGH 1529.00
86 Thanesar 000234001000962 AMRAT &OM PARKASH 1271.50
87 Thanesar 000234001000963 SURAJ BHAN 1318.00
88 Thanesar 000234001001006 JAIMAL SINGH & BAJINDER SINGH 1169.06
89 Thanesar 000234001000984 TILAK RAJ S/O SADHU RAM 1444.50
90 Thanesar 000234001001002 MISS SHALANI 1327.00
91 Thanesar 000234001001119 SMT. USHA RANI 1456.00
92 Thanesar 000234001001010 NARSI 1185.00
93 Thanesar 000234001001011 BALKAR S/O RAGHBIR SINGH 1124.85
94 Thanesar 000234001001018 JOGINDER 1553.00
95 Thanesar 000234001001019 MOHINDER SINGH 1058.00
96 Thanesar 000234001001031 SH NARESH KUMAR PEON 1270.00



97 Thanesar 000234001001033 SH RAM LAL 1356.00
98 Thanesar 000234001001101 SUMEDHA KATARIA 1510.00
99 Thanesar 000234001001102 ISHWER SINGH 1037.00

100 Thanesar 000234001001103 SH ANGREJ SINGH 1663.00
101 Thanesar 000234001003840 SUNITA RANI 1029.00
102 Thanesar 000234001003877 RAM TIRTH 917.00
103 Thanesar 000234001003905 NARESH KUMAR 855.00
104 Thanesar 000234001003914 SH. LAXMI CHAND 779.00
105 Thanesar 000234001003936 SH SATBIR 1075.00
106 Thanesar 000234001003974 JAGAR SINGH 5.00
107 Thanesar 000234001003946 RANDHIR   SINGH 991.00
108 Thanesar 000234001003964 RAM KUMAR SHARMA  & GYANI RAM 1093.00
109 Thanesar 000234001003965 Jarnail Singh 1047.00
110 Thanesar 000234001003975 HAZARA SINGH 5.00
111 Thanesar 000234001003977 SANJAY SHARMA 5.00
112 Thanesar 000234001003978 VINOD KUMAR 111.00
113 Thanesar 000234001003979 RAM PARTAP DHIMAN 70.00
114 Thanesar 000234001004003 SUDERSHAN MOHAN 1.00
115 Thanesar 000234001004004 SUMAN 19.00
116 Thanesar 000234001004005 MISS. ANURADHA 6.00
117 Thanesar 000234001004031 SHAKUNTLA DEVI 1279.00
118 Thanesar 000234001004060 SMT. DAYAWANTI 1123.00
119 Thanesar 000234001004098 HUKAM CHAND 1116.00
120 Thanesar 000234001004143 JANTA PARTY 76.00
121 Thanesar 000234001004193 HARBANS KAUR 164.00
122 Thanesar 000234001004208 B.L.JHAJJARIA 553.00
123 Thanesar 000234001004210 ROSHAN LAL 1059.00
124 Thanesar 000234001004235 MOHINDER SINGH 70.00
125 Thanesar 000234001004236 PADMA WATI 204.00
126 Thanesar 000234001004238 SMT. PARMJEET KAUR 123.00
127 Thanesar 000234001004240 PUSHPA RANI 4.00
128 Thanesar 000234001003981 JAGAN NATH 47.00
129 Thanesar 000234001004043 SH MEGH RAJ 782.00



130 Thanesar 000234001004045 RAGUBIR SINGH 1192.00
131 Thanesar 000234001004092 SANJEEV KUMAR 838.00
132 Thanesar 000234001004278 RAM PAL 1156.00
133 Thanesar 000234001004279 AMARJIT SINGH 6.00
134 Thanesar 000234001004301 BALBIR SINGH & JASWANT SINGH & KARNAI SINGH6.00
135 Thanesar 000234001004306 PURAN SINGH 133.00
136 Thanesar 000234001004347 RAM PARKASH GULATI 1173.00
137 Thanesar 000234001004348 MANHOR LAL 82.00
138 Thanesar 000234001004349 YOGA THERAPY CENTER 8.00
139 Thanesar 000234001004351 NASIB SINGH 1.00
140 Thanesar 000234001004352 RAMESH KUMAR BATRA 6.00
141 Thanesar 000234001004431 KEWAL KRISHAN 5.00
142 Thanesar 000234001004469 TULSI RAM 8.00
143 Thanesar 000234001004480 RAJ KUMAR 1210.00
144 Thanesar 000234001004564 SULTAN SINGH S/O PIRTHI SINGH 975.00
145 Thanesar 000234001004321 KASHMIRI LAL 644.00
146 Thanesar 000234001004282 SOHAN SINGH 803.00
147 Thanesar 000234001004361 SITA DEVI 186.00
148 Thanesar 000234001004400 DES RAJ VADWA &SHEELAWATI 115.00
149 Thanesar 000234001004437 PALA RAM 1102.00
150 Thanesar 000234001004388 ALKESH MODGIL 731.00
151 Thanesar 000234001004433 BANARSI DASS 6.00
152 Thanesar 000234001004484 OM PARKASH 733.00
153 Thanesar 000234001004457 VIDYA RATTEN BEHAL S/O RAM LAL 817.00
154 Thanesar 000234001004462 SH BHARAT BHUSHAN 1029.00
155 Thanesar 000234001004499 ANILKUMAR 803.00
156 Thanesar 000234001004502 MEENAKSHI KUMARI 989.00
157 Thanesar 000234001004520 ISHWER SINGH S/O RATI  RAM 885.00
158 Thanesar 000234001004533 RAMESHWER DASS & SUMAN LATA 895.00
159 Thanesar 000234001004553 MAHINDER SINGH & RISHI PAL 942.00
160 Thanesar 000234001004546 HARISH KUMAR 943.00
161 Thanesar 000234001004548 SUBHASH 899.00
162 Thanesar 000234001004549 BALDEV 943.00



163 Thanesar 000234001004551 SUNIL KUMAR 880.00
164 Thanesar 000234001002665 SH SUBHASH 984.00
165 Thanesar 000234001002684 DARSHAN SINGH 893.00
166 Thanesar 000234001002795 SURINDER KUMAR 1.00
167 Thanesar 000234001002717 PURAN SINGH 129.00
168 Thanesar 000234001002720 NEELAM SHARMA 902.00
169 Thanesar 000234001002765 HUKAM SINGH 38.00
170 Thanesar 000234001002724 SADHU RAM 150.00
171 Thanesar 000234001002739 CHAMAN LAL 164.00
172 Thanesar 000234001002755 ISHWER SINGH 919.00
173 Thanesar 000234001002756 SURESH PAL 738.00
174 Thanesar 000234001002763 MINOR JITENDER 763.00
175 Thanesar 000234001002798 NAND KISHORE 31.00
176 Thanesar 000234001002811 ISHWER SINGH 888.00
177 Thanesar 000234001002821 SH RAMESH KUMAR 1005.00
178 Thanesar 000234001002850 KUSUM CHOPRA 1.00
179 Thanesar 000234001002852 MISS. SUJATA 735.00
180 Thanesar 000234001002853 M.C. VERMA 12.00
181 Thanesar 000234001002855 SMT. SHANTI DEVI 755.00
182 Thanesar 000234001002857 SMT. KAMLESH 1.00
183 Thanesar 000234001002860 SURINDER KUMAR 3.00
184 Thanesar 000234001002870 SANJIV BANSAL 3.00
185 Thanesar 000234001002868 BHAGWAN DEVI 191.00
186 Thanesar 000234001001256 BEANT PARKASH 924.00
187 Thanesar 000234001001271 SMT. RAKESH RANI 1179.00
188 Thanesar 000234001001302 MOHINDRO DEVI 928.00
189 Thanesar 000234001001285 TEJ BIR SINGH 1001.00
190 Thanesar 000234001001332 KRISHAN RAWAL 986.00
191 Thanesar 000234001001333 MOHINDER SINGH 1068.00
192 Thanesar 000234001001346 SURINDER SINGH 991.00
193 Thanesar 000234001001361 PARWEEN KUMAR 1051.00
194 Thanesar 000234001001362 HARI RAM & SUDESH MEHALA 921.00
195 Thanesar 000234001001372 SH. SHAMSHER SINGH 1176.00



196 Thanesar 000234001001431 SH. RAJINDER PARSHAD 1138.00
197 Thanesar 000234001001436 SH. SHAMSHER SINGH 723.00
198 Thanesar 000234001001790 BAKHTAWAR SINGH 1184.00
199 Thanesar 000234001001867 KANWAR SINGH 19.00
200 Thanesar 000234001001868 RANBIR SINGH 3.00
201 Thanesar 000234001001869 RAVINDER PARSHAD 179.00
202 Thanesar 000234001001871 SUMER CHAND 910.00
203 Thanesar 000234001001941 PARDEEP KUMAR 3.00
204 Thanesar 000234001001528 Gurdayal Singh 902.00
205 Thanesar 000234001001524 SH. GURCHARAN SINGH 707.00
206 Thanesar 000234001001442 SH. SHER SINGH 886.00
207 Thanesar 000234001001443 SH. MAM CHAND 1165.00
208 Thanesar 000234001001500 SMT. MURTI DEVI 1087.00
209 Thanesar 000234001001482 SHIV MANDIR CHOPAL SABHA 803.00
210 Thanesar 000234001001483 PARAMJEET KAUR 1030.00
211 Thanesar 000234001001507 AMRENDER SINGH 1174.00
212 Thanesar 000234001001511 SH.BALKAR SINGH 1179.00
213 Thanesar 000234001001512 SURESH KUMAR S/O RANJIT SINGH 918.50
214 Thanesar 000234001001539 MADAN LAL 902.00
215 Thanesar 000234001001558 BALDEV SINGH 1277.00
216 Thanesar 000234001001560 NASIB SINGH 1178.00
217 Thanesar 000234001001593 SH GULAB SINGH 838.00
218 Thanesar 000234001001618 SMT. GUJRI DEVI 1024.00
219 Thanesar 000234001001676 Kusum Lata and Bedo 854.00
220 Thanesar 000234001001681 SOM NATH 1170.00
221 Thanesar 000234001001655 SMT.KAUSHALYA DEVI 707.00
222 Thanesar 000234001001659 SH HARPREET SINGH 1032.00
223 Thanesar 000234001001696 SATINDER KAUR 1029.00
224 Thanesar 000234001001720 GURPREET KAUR 1120.00
225 Thanesar 000234001001727 RAM PAL 820.00
226 Thanesar 000234001001777 Sham Lal and Shiv Charan 861.00
227 Thanesar 000234001001834 BABU RAM 942.00
228 Thanesar 000234001001844 SMT. SHAKUNTLA DEVI W/O RAMESH KUMAR 855.00



229 Thanesar 000234001001872 RAMESHWAR 3.00
230 Thanesar 000234001001873 RAM PARTAP 79.00
231 Thanesar 000234001001874 SHARAM SINGH 3.00
232 Thanesar 000234001001895 SMT SUKESH SHARMA 1001.00
233 Thanesar 000234001001905 SH RAM KUMAR 899.00
234 Thanesar 000234001001922 SMT VEENA KAPOOR 1155.00
235 Thanesar 000234001001923 SH.MADHE RAM 855.00
236 Thanesar 000234001001932 KRISHAN 1.00
237 Thanesar 000234001001935 KAMLA 727.00
238 Thanesar 000234001001936 DARSHAN VASHISTH 1.00
239 Thanesar 000234001002871 DAVENDER SINGH 134.00
240 Thanesar 000234001002872 KASHTRIYA SABHA 1030.00
241 Thanesar 000234001002873 ARUJ SINGH 892.00
242 Thanesar 000234001003087 SH. SUBHASH CHAND 1124.00
243 Thanesar 000234001003089 RAM NATH SAINI 37.00
244 Thanesar 000234001003093 PARVEEN  KUMAR 195.00
245 Thanesar 000234001003094 TILAK RAJ SHARMA 56.00
246 Thanesar 000234001003095 RAJESH CHOUDHARY 11.00
247 Thanesar 000234001003097 ASHOK KUMAR 707.00
248 Thanesar 000234001003098 PRITHVI SINGH 988.00
249 Thanesar 000234001003102 JASWANT SINGH 828.00
250 Thanesar 000234001003107 SWAMI BAI 148.00
251 Thanesar 000234001003114 SNEHLATA 788.00
252 Thanesar 000234001003126 SHAM LAL 795.00
253 Thanesar 000234001003127 ARUN MOGLA 1245.00
254 Thanesar 000234001003140 SMT. DHANO DEVI 1075.00
255 Thanesar 000234001003217 JAGAR SINGH DHARIWAL 3.00
256 Thanesar 000234001003258 GEMINI ARTS & RUBBER STAMPS 1.00
257 Thanesar 000234001003262 ARJUN SINGH 735.00
258 Thanesar 000234001003251 ASHOK KUMAR 109.00
259 Thanesar 000234001003161 VIDYA WANTI 1176.00
260 Thanesar 000234001003250 CHIMAN LAL 154.00
261 Thanesar 000234001001978 JAGJIT SINGH 823.00



262 Thanesar 000234001001999 JAGDISH CHANDER 856.00
263 Thanesar 000234001002000 GURMUKH DASS 769.00
264 Thanesar 000234001002025 TIRLOK NATH SHARMA 852.00
265 Thanesar 000234001002029 MEWA RAM 805.00
266 Thanesar 000234001002033 MAM CHAND 1199.00
267 Thanesar 000234001002046 SMT PUSHPA RANI 1.00
268 Thanesar 000234001002061 PIARA SINGH 888.00
269 Thanesar 000234001002067 JOGINDER SINGH AJMERO DEVI 812.00
270 Thanesar 000234001002071 RAM PARKASH 906.00
271 Thanesar 000234001002126 RAM SINGH 721.00
272 Thanesar 000234001002174 PALA RAM 803.00
273 Thanesar 000234001002203 SMT. LACKHMI DEVI 1.00
274 Thanesar 000234001002239 JAGAR SINGH DHARIWAL 3.00
275 Thanesar 000234001002240 BALBIR SINGH 3.00
276 Thanesar 000234001002241 SAJJAN KUMAR 1.00
277 Thanesar 000234001002242 GURBAJ SINGH 61.00
278 Thanesar 000234001002243 AMAR NATH 3.00
279 Thanesar 000234001002244 SATYA RANI 888.00
280 Thanesar 000234001002245 BIMLA DEVI 1096.00
281 Thanesar 000234001002246 BALBIR SINGH MUST AJMER SINGH & RAMESHWAR  JOINTLY1066.00
282 Thanesar 000234001002396 SH RAM KUMAR 736.00
283 Thanesar 000234001002382 SH SUKHWINDER SINGH 844.00
284 Thanesar 000234001002081 SULTAN SINGH 751.00
285 Thanesar 000234001002154 SH SHISHAN 855.00
286 Thanesar 000234001002111 SH GAJRAJ SINGH YADAV 845.00
287 Thanesar 000234001002121 SH.MAM CHAND 791.00
288 Thanesar 000234001002211 AMIR SINGH 436.00
289 Thanesar 000234001002274 JAI CHAND 35.00
290 Thanesar 000234001002277 SULEKH CHAND 925.00
291 Thanesar 000234001002298 SANJEEV CHOTANI 986.00
292 Thanesar 000234001002310 BALBIR SINGH 933.00
293 Thanesar 000234001002324 HEMANI 1187.00
294 Thanesar 000234001002327 PARKASH CHOTANI 1120.00



295 Thanesar 000234001002332 SURESH ARORA 1066.00
296 Thanesar 000234001002348 SH. SURINDER KUMAR 751.00
297 Thanesar 000234001002350 SURAT SINGH 879.00
298 Thanesar 000234001002359 USHA DEVI W/O BRIJ BHUSHAN 902.00
299 Thanesar 000234001002361 SH JAGDISH RAM SHARMA 892.00
300 Thanesar 000234001002365 SH SATISH KUMAR 800.00
301 Thanesar 000234001003214 AMARJEET SINGH  BALJEET SINGH & RAM KISHAN763.00
302 Thanesar 000234001003253 JAGTAR SINGH 909.00
303 Thanesar 000234001002874 SHAMSHER SINGH 1192.00
304 Thanesar 000234001002875 VIJAY KUMAR 1.00
305 Thanesar 000234001002877 KARISHAN LAL 3.00
306 Thanesar 000234001002885 OM PARKASH 827.00
307 Thanesar 000234001002898 DALJEET SINGH 1119.00
308 Thanesar 000234001002903 SUMAN SHARMA 1101.00
309 Thanesar 000234001002984 SUKHWANT KAUR 150.00
310 Thanesar 000234001002989 BALWANT SINGH 1.00
311 Thanesar 000234001002991 AMARJEET 60.00
312 Thanesar 000234001002993 ROSHAN LAL 3.00
313 Thanesar 000234001002996 ANGREJ SINGH 1179.00
314 Thanesar 000234001003014 MAN SINGH 42.00
315 Thanesar 000234001003015 DHARAM PAL SHARMA 3.00
316 Thanesar 000234001003017 KARAM SINGH 1.00
317 Thanesar 000234001003018 KAMAL KUMAR 123.00
318 Thanesar 000234001003019 MALKHAN SINGH 3.00
319 Thanesar 000234001003034 RAM SINGH 3.00
320 Thanesar 000234001003036 AMAR PAL SINGH 852.00
321 Thanesar 000234001003037 RAM KUMAR S/O SADHU RAM 64.00
322 Thanesar 000234001003043 RAM CHANDER 3.00
323 Thanesar 000234001003045 INDER KANTA 77.00
324 Thanesar 000234001003050 RUPESH SHARMA 134.00
325 Thanesar 000234001003055 RAM BHAJ 67.00
326 Thanesar 000234001003059 MISS SURINDER CHHIMA 1084.00
327 Thanesar 000234001003072 SALOCHANA DEVI 920.00



328 Thanesar 000234001003076 RAM SINGH 33.00
329 Thanesar 000234001003077 SADHU RAM 31.00
330 Thanesar 000234001003083 ROSHNI DEVI 156.00
331 Thanesar 000234001000006 BISHAMBER LAL 895.00
332 Thanesar 000234001000015 RAMESH KUMARS 979.00
333 Thanesar 000234001000558 MOHINDER SINGH S/O RAM DASS 768.00
334 Thanesar 000234001000188 Munshi Ram 974.00
335 Thanesar 000234001000564 KRISHNA DEVI 754.00
336 Thanesar 000234001000229 ROBIN S/O CHANDER PAL 841.00
337 Thanesar 000234001000232 AMAN DEEP SINGH 845.00
338 Thanesar 000234001000249 ADITYA (MINOR) S/O ROSHAN LAL 979.00
339 Thanesar 000234001000437 CHIRAG (MINOR) S/O ANIL KUMAR 896.00
340 Thanesar 000234001000561 SAT GURU SARAN 891.00
341 Thanesar 000234001000300 JYOTI (MINOR) D/O JAIPAL 903.00
342 Thanesar 000234001000530 MONTI (MINOR) S/O LATE SHYAM LAL 917.00
343 Thanesar 000234001000815 SH SEWA SINGH 892.00
344 Thanesar 000234001000832 SANGEETA 866.00
345 Thanesar 000234001000835 VIJAY KUMAR S/O FATEH SINGH 717.00
346 Thanesar 000234001000865 SH SUBHASH CHANDER 747.00
347 Thanesar 000234001000867 SMT. SAVITA SHARMA 964.00
348 Thanesar 000234001000877 RAJVIR SAINI 888.00
349 Thanesar 000234001000879 MEENA 795.00
350 Thanesar 000234001000931 KULWINDER SINGH 761.00
351 Thanesar 000234001000996 RAM NIWAS 770.00
352 Thanesar 000234001001039 KRISHAN KUMAR 815.00
353 Thanesar 000234001001046 BOOTA RAM 1083.00
354 Thanesar 000234001001073 SHOBHANA GOEL 968.00
355 Thanesar 000234001001084 BALWAN SINGH S/O GURDIAL SINGH 848.50
356 Thanesar 000234001001085 RAM SINGH & JAI PAL 817.50
357 Thanesar 000234001001154 UDAI SINGH SHISHAN KUMAR 998.00
358 Thanesar 000234001001156 KANWER SINGH 1143.00
359 Thanesar 000234001001127 RAJ KUMAR 709.00
360 Thanesar 000234001000969 KRISHAN LAL & MURTI DEVI 928.00



361 Thanesar 000234001001053 SANTOSH 991.00
362 Thanesar 000234001001109 SAJJAN KUMAR 910.00
363 Thanesar 000234001001125 VINOD KUM 1072.00
364 Thanesar 000234001002927 PRITAM SINGH 762.00
365 Thanesar 000234001003150 NATHU RAM 1912.00
366 Thanesar 000234001002888 MAYA RANI 2296.00
367 Thanesar 000234001003026 HAKAM RAI 867.00
368 Thanesar 000234001003027 R.P SHARMA 782.00
369 Thanesar 000234001002676 LAKSHMAN DASS 343.00
370 Thanesar 000234001004145 BRIJ BHUSHAN SINGLA 120.00
371 Thanesar 000234001003012 BHALLA RAM 352.00
372 Thanesar 000234001003180 DHAN SINGH 841.00
373 Thanesar 000234001003245 UMER SINGH 160.00
374 Thanesar 000234001003409 HIMMAT SINGH 756.00
375 Thanesar 000234001001902 CHANDER BHAN 824.00
376 Thanesar 000234001002988 RAM DIA 936.00
377 Thanesar 000234001004139 DALJEET SINGH MAAN 1.00
378 Thanesar 000234001004200 KARTA RAM 1.00
379 Thanesar 000234001003778 GOBIND RAM 1.00
380 Thanesar 000234001004423 PAL SINGH 1.00
381 Thanesar 000234001004468 RANDHIR SINGH 1.00
382 Thanesar 000234001004201 SEHDEV SINGH MALIK 1.00
383 Thanesar 000234001003916 AJMER SINGH 1.00
384 Thanesar 000234001004141 RAM KUMAR MALIK 1.00
385 Thanesar 000234001002001 SANTI DEVI 1.00
386 Thanesar 000234001004491 SUKH DEVI 1.00
387 Thanesar 000234001003352 PARTAP SINGH 2.00
388 Thanesar 000234001003194 USHA RANI W/O RAJINDER BABU 1027.00
389 Thanesar 000234001003641 GURMUKH SINGH ADVOCATE 2.00
390 Thanesar 000234001003393 JAI RAM 2.00
391 Thanesar 000234001003646 SANT KUMAR 9.00
392 Thanesar 000234001004144 DAULAR SINGH 10.00
393 Thanesar 000234001002948 RAM NARAIN MADAN 5.00



394 Thanesar 000234001003003 RAVINDER SINGH 2.00
395 Thanesar 000234001003973 SH. RAM KISHAN 8.00
396 Thanesar 000234001004212 RAM SARUP 1.00
397 Thanesar 000234001003466 KAHAN SINGH 2.00
398 Thanesar 000234001003005 MRS. ASHA DEVI 1.00
399 Thanesar 000234001003031 SURESH PAL 72.00
400 Thanesar 000234001003194 USHA RANI W/O RAJINDER BABU 536.00
401 Thanesar 000234001002451 AMARJEET SINGH 898.00
402 Thanesar 000234001003198 USHA GARG 903.00
403 Thanesar 000234001004270 PIRTHI SINGH 699.00
404 Thanesar 000234001003617 MAHANT 1142.00
405 Thanesar 000234001003254 RAJINDER PARSAD 40.00
406 Thanesar 000234001003256 RAM SARUP 903.00
407 Thanesar 000234001003615 SADHU RAM 11.00
408 Thanesar 000234001003655 BHALLA RAM 87.00
409 Thanesar 000234001003657 SATISH KUMAR 1060.00
410 Thanesar 000234001003662 AMAR SINGH 876.00
411 Thanesar 000234001003660 KAMLESH DEVI 806.00
412 Thanesar 000234001003661 JAGDISH 670.00
413 Thanesar 000234001004002 ARYA SAMAJ 80.00
414 Thanesar 000234001002206 SWAMI HAR NANDGIRI 1289.00
415 Thanesar 000234001003664 MULAKH RAJ 59.00
416 Thanesar 000234001002963 BALWANT SINGH 9.00
417 Thanesar 000234001004196 SHAYAM LAL 139.00
418 Thanesar 000234001002965 RAM NATH 1105.00
419 Thanesar 000234001002966 TAJINDER KUMAAR 709.00
420 Thanesar 000234001002967 REKHA AGGERWAL 128.00
421 Thanesar 000234001004206 ARUN SHARMA 275.00
422 Thanesar 000234001002968 SUBHASH CHANDER 705.00
423 Thanesar 000234001004197 BABU RAM 702.00
424 Thanesar 000234001004207 VEENA RANI W/O SATISH KUMAR 2.00
425 Thanesar 000234001004272 RAVINDER KUMAR CHOUHAN S/O J.S CHAUHAN 47.00
426 Thanesar 000234001003634 VIPIN KUMAR JINDAL 33.00



427 Thanesar 000234001002428 ROSHAN LAL 734.00
428 Thanesar 000234001002969 URMILA DEVI 856.00
429 Thanesar 000234001004273 OM PARKASH 48.00
430 Thanesar 000234001003645 DHARAM PAL 1289.00
431 Thanesar 000234001003674 NARESH KUMAR SHORI 78.00
432 Thanesar 000234001004276 SANJAY RAWAL 26.00
433 Thanesar 000234001002985 NARESH KUMAR 44.00
434 Thanesar 000234001003039 DESH RAJ 603.00
435 Thanesar 000234001004277 HARI KRISHAN 110.00
436 Thanesar 000234001003044 RANJANA BANSAL 149.00
437 Thanesar 000234001002222 SH N.R.GUPTA 1062.00
438 Thanesar 000234001002694 RAJINDER SINGH 600.00
439 Thanesar 000234001003679 DEV DUTT SHARMA 754.00
440 Thanesar 000234001003680 NARINDER SINGH 890.00
441 Thanesar 000234001002982 SMT 47.00
442 Thanesar 000234001005582 JAGDISH SINGH 791.00
443 Thanesar 000234001005732 HARPAL SINGH 1019.00
444 Thanesar 000234001005926 PALA   RAM 764.00
445 Thanesar 000234001005925 KRISHAN LAL AND RANI DEVI 2263.00
446 Thanesar 000234001005967 Manoj Kumar & Neelam Rani 697.00
447 Thanesar 000234001005938 DOULAT SINGH 757.00
448 Thanesar 000234001005579 SATYA  KAMAL 1507.00
449 Thanesar 000234001005954 RAM  CHANDER 764.00
450 Thanesar 000234001005414 TAJENDER  PAL  SINGH 750.00
451 Thanesar 000234001005622 DARSHAN   KUMAR 1498.00
452 Thanesar 000234001005783 SWAMI HARI  NAND 4492.00
453 Thanesar 000234001005556 BAJINDER KUMAR 1316.00
454 Thanesar 000234001005958 KUSUM SHARMA 561.00
455 Thanesar 000234001005380 MOHAN  LAL 764.00
456 Thanesar 000234001005792 SAT  DEV 3043.00
457 Thanesar 000234001005228 ANJU  RANI 1138.00
458 Thanesar 000234001005941 Amit Mittal and Prarthana Gupta 1660.00
459 Thanesar 000234001005430 NARESH KUMAR 890.00



460 Thanesar 000234001005434 SHEELA  DEVI 1837.00
461 Thanesar 000234001005773 SOMNATH   GOUR 542.00
462 Thanesar 000234001005777 RANDHIR SINGH 795.00
463 Thanesar 000234001005816 JASMER SINGH URF AJMER SINGH 751.00
464 Thanesar 000234001005412 SUBASH  CHAND 1164.00
465 Thanesar 000234001005628 ANGRAJ  PAL 890.00
466 Thanesar 000234001003623 JOGINDER SINGH 1062.00
467 Thanesar 000234001002185 PREM SINGH 1081.00
468 Thanesar 000234001003501 RAM DHARI DRIVER 1292.00
469 Thanesar 000234001003156 SATYA PARKASH GUPTA 960.00
470 Thanesar 000234001002073 ASHOK KUMAR 56.00
471 Thanesar 000234001002190 HANS RAJ GUPTA 1077.00
472 Thanesar 000234001003190 Sultan Singh 699.00
473 Thanesar 000234001003203 SHANTI DEVI 1076.00
474 Thanesar 000234001003208 RAI SAHAB 1098.00
475 Thanesar 000234001002894 CHAMELI DEVI 1098.00
476 Thanesar 000234001003387 MEWA SINGH 90.00
477 Thanesar 000234001003388 DEEPAK KUMAR 55.00
478 Thanesar 000234001003436 BIJE SINGH 206.00
479 Thanesar 000234001003437 LAXMI CHAND MAAN 134.00
480 Thanesar 000234001003438 JASH PAL SINGH 96.00
481 Thanesar 000234001002722 DHARAM PAL 352.00
482 Thanesar 000234001003439 DESH RAJ 207.00
483 Thanesar 000234001004139 DALJEET SINGH MAAN 378.00
484 Thanesar 000234001003441 SONA 244.00
485 Thanesar 000234001002723 FAQIR CHAND 153.00
486 Thanesar 000234001002725 BHISAMBER LAL SHARMA 96.00
487 Thanesar 000234001003947 BHAGAT KAUR 665.00
488 Thanesar 000234001003949 MALI SINGH 323.00
489 Thanesar 000234001003952 TEJA AND SH.ANTU 134.00
490 Thanesar 000234001003620 CO-OP.SALARY FUND 605.00
491 Thanesar 000234001003621 GURMUKH SINGH 255.00
492 Thanesar 000234001003622 TEHSIL WILD LIFE CLUB 718.00



493 Thanesar 000234001003624 MALKHAN SINGH 378.00
494 Thanesar 000234001003626 ANANT RAM 5.00
495 Thanesar 000234001002917 HARBANS SINGH 618.00
496 Thanesar 000234001002952 PREM SINGH 255.00
497 Thanesar 000234001004423 PAL SINGH 536.00
498 Thanesar 000234001003144 Hostal Fund 503.00
499 Thanesar 000234001003146 Distt. Education Officer 678.00
500 Thanesar 000234001004200 KARTA RAM 911.00
501 Thanesar 000234001003778 GOBIND RAM 393.00
502 Thanesar 000234001002925 SAMPURAN SINGH 619.00
503 Thanesar 000234001002926 TARA CHAND 642.00
504 Thanesar 000234001002928 AMRIK SINGH 9.00
505 Thanesar 000234001002971 KESAR SINGH 176.00
506 Thanesar 000234001002972 S.K. GOAL 718.00
507 Thanesar 000234001004421 BHAGA RAM 207.00
508 Thanesar 000234001002954 GURDEEP SINGH 219.00
509 Thanesar 000234001002957 WARYAM SINGH 227.00
510 Thanesar 000234001002960 BHAGWAN SINGH 387.00
511 Thanesar 000234001003147 RADHA/PURAN SINGH 933.00
512 Thanesar 000234001003185 TEJA SINGH 201.00
513 Thanesar 000234001003188 RISALA 717.00
514 Thanesar 000234001002977 RAM KARAN DASS 225.00
515 Thanesar 000234001002978 KIRPA RAM 596.00
516 Thanesar 000234001003149 MAHA SINGH 117.00
517 Thanesar 000234001003603 NAND RAM 227.00
518 Thanesar 000234001004516 RANJEET SINGH 203.00
519 Thanesar 000234001004517 DES RAJ 233.00
520 Thanesar 000234001003971 SH.  SHER SINGH 190.00
521 Thanesar 000234001003423 RUP RAM 645.00
522 Thanesar 000234001003151 DAYAL SINGH 685.00
523 Thanesar 000234001003424 SAWARAN/SURAJ 242.00
524 Thanesar 000234001003600 SARDARI/KARTARI 242.00
525 Thanesar 000234001003152 SCIENCE FUND G.H.S. SCHOOL 733.00



526 Thanesar 000234001004468 RANDHIR SINGH 730.00
527 Thanesar 000234001003332 PREM CHAND 826.00
528 Thanesar 000234001004473 GURU RAVI DASS SABHA 297.00
529 Thanesar 000234001002186 GIAN CHAND CHOPRA 85.00
530 Thanesar 000234001003153 BAKHTAWAR SINGH 317.00
531 Thanesar 000234001003154 MUKHTIAR SINGH 620.00
532 Thanesar 000234001003155 ISHAR RAM 93.00
533 Thanesar 000234001003204 DIST OLYMPIC ASSOCIATION 105.00
534 Thanesar 000234001003200 SADHU RAM 62.00
535 Thanesar 000234001002920 Gita kanya Uch Vidyalia 251.00
536 Thanesar 000234001004201 SEHDEV SINGH MALIK 1007.00
537 Thanesar 000234001003206 DHUM SINGH 208.00
538 Thanesar 000234001003142 Sh Onkar Singh Inspector 1.00
539 Thanesar 000234001003382 JAI RAM 375.00
540 Thanesar 000234001003383 GURBACHAN KOUR 619.00
541 Thanesar 000234001003384 JAGDISH CHANDER CONTRACTOR 618.00
542 Thanesar 000234001003385 RATI RAM 148.00
543 Thanesar 000234001004202 KKR BADMINTON ASSOCIATION 531.00
544 Thanesar 000234001002726 ZAMERO DEVI 9.00
545 Thanesar 000234001002727 SAROJ RANI 231.00
546 Thanesar 000234001002785 LILA WATI 117.00
547 Thanesar 000234001003563 D.E.O. KURUKSHETRA 779.00
548 Thanesar 000234001003690 D.E.O. KURUKSHETRA 252.00
549 Thanesar 000234001002782 BALDEV RAJ 84.00
550 Thanesar 000234001002783 JAI PAL 197.00
551 Thanesar 000234001002784 DARSHANA RANI 81.00
552 Thanesar 000234001002189 NAGESH CHATURVEDI 231.00
553 Thanesar 000234001004141 RAM KUMAR MALIK 883.00
554 Thanesar 000234001004203 AJIT SINGH RAHI& RISALA RAM 103.00
555 Thanesar 000234001004142 SUNIL BHARDWAJ 271.00
556 Thanesar 000234001003612 BALWANT SINGH 15.00
557 Thanesar 000234001003916 AJMER SINGH 749.00
558 Thanesar 000234001002788 YASH PAUL 55.00



559 Thanesar 000234001002791 KAVI RAJ SINGH 269.00
560 Thanesar 000234001003607 CH. ISHWAR SINGH EX.MLA 93.00
561 Thanesar 000234001003608 JAI SINGH VERMA 297.00
562 Thanesar 000234001003609 RAO HARI RAM  M.D. 559.00
563 Thanesar 000234001003611 SMT. PREM KAUR 558.00
564 Thanesar 000234001003638 HARISH CHANDER GULIA 104.00
565 Thanesar 000234001003639 RAJ KUMAR 55.00
566 Thanesar 000234001003640 SUNIL KUMAR AGGARWAL 58.00
567 Thanesar 000234001003479 SAT PAL 361.00
568 3rd Gate 000334001000035 KARAM VIR S/O LILLA RAM 915.00
569 3rd Gate 000334001000099 ROOP CHAND S/O RAM KISHAN 942.00
570 3rd Gate 000334001000392 AMIT KAKRA S/O MOHINDER PARTAP 768.00
571 3rd Gate 000334001000151 KARNIL SINGH S/O ANCHAL SINGH 415.00
572 3rd Gate 000334001000165 MAAN SINGH S/O SANTU RAM 827.00
573 3rd Gate 000334001000345 RAJ PAL S/O SEWA SINGH 949.00
574 3rd Gate 000334001000416 BHAG SINGH S/O AMI CHAND 987.00
575 3rd Gate 000334001000432 CHANDER BHAN S/O MUNSHI RAM 818.00
576 3rd Gate 000334001000619 RAGHU NATH S/O ANANTU RAM 835.00
577 3rd Gate 000334001000770 Sputer Singh Dani Devi 825.00
578 3rd Gate 000334001000934 Darshan Singh 1005.00
579 3rd Gate 000334001001215 vikram singh s.o gulab singh 977.00
580 3rd Gate 000334001001230 Sushil Kumar So Zile Singh 973.00
581 3rd Gate 000334001001256 Sanjay Kumar S/o Shiri Pal 1095.00
582 3rd Gate 000334001001261 satyawan S/o Late Dharma 922.00
583 3rd Gate 000334001001305 Mangat Ram S/o Lillu Ram 812.00
584 3rd Gate 000334001001306 Satpal S/o Fateh Singh 810.00
585 3rd Gate 000334001001308 Kulbir Singh S/o Dalbir Singh 709.00
586 3rd Gate 000334001001312 Rup Ram S/o Krishan Lal 647.50
587 3rd Gate 000334001001268 Saroj Bala W/o Sh Mohan Lal 775.00
588 3rd Gate 000334001000705 Gajender Ravish & Harkesh Ravish 442.00
589 3rd Gate 000334001000763 Ashish Karoly m Nirmala Karoly 935.00
590 3rd Gate 000334001000968 Mukhtyar Singh 943.00
591 3rd Gate 000334001000995 Virender Singh & jagdev Singh 887.20



592 3rd Gate 000334001001115 Gurwant Singh 895.00
593 3rd Gate 000334001000011 DINESH KUMAR & RANJANA AGGARWAL 1442.00
594 3rd Gate 000334001000067 NAVNEET BANSAL 3085.00
595 3rd Gate 000334001000070 OM PARKASH 2060.00
596 3rd Gate 000334001000019 NASIB SINGH 1133.00
597 3rd Gate 000334001000545 CHAMAN LAL 909.00
598 3rd Gate 000334001000931 Sudarshan Kumar 119.13
599 3rd Gate 000334001001126 Manoj Kumar 1144.00
600 3rd Gate 000334001000280 GURDIAL SINGH S/O GAJJAN SINGH 987.00
601 3rd Gate 000334001000895 Vishu Pal 112.00
602 3rd Gate 000334001000752 Ranjit Dhiman & Mohan Yadav 1629.00
603 3rd Gate 000334001001182 Virender Kumar S/o Pyra Lal 957.00
604 3rd Gate 000334001001155 Avtar Chand 1041.00
605 3rd Gate 000334001001167 Hawa Singh 872.00
606 3rd Gate 000334001001052 Geetanjali Singh 789.00
607 3rd Gate 000334001001064 Ramesh Chand 848.00
608 3rd Gate 000334001001191 Shyam Lal & karnalo devi 770.00
609 3rd Gate 000334001001206 vikram S.O Mai Chand 761.00
610 3rd Gate 000334001001229 Das Raj So Ramji Lal 749.00
611 3rd Gate 000334001001063 Makhan singh 11.00
612 3rd Gate 000334001000742 Teka Ram 961.00
613 3rd Gate 000334001001093 Pankaj Sharma 776.00
614 3rd Gate 000334001001150 Sewa Singh 811.00
615 3rd Gate 000334001001179 Dalvinder Singh S/o Gurmaja Singh 820.00
616 3rd Gate 000334001001180 Jasvinder Kour Dalwinder Singh 820.00
617 3rd Gate 000334001001181 Gumej Singh S/o Rajwant Singh 790.00
618 3rd Gate 000334001000148 RAVI DUTT & RAJ BALA 741.00
619 3rd Gate 000334001000156 AJMER SINGH 795.00
620 3rd Gate 000334001000293 BIJA RAM S/O RAM LAL 916.00
621 3rd Gate 000334001000297 RAJESH KUMAR& Ram Rattan 1481.00
622 3rd Gate 000334001000328 BALBIR SINGH S/O BAKSHI RAM 867.00
623 3rd Gate 000334001000397 BALDEV SINGH S/O SABA RAM 960.00
624 3rd Gate 000334001000497 TEK CHAND S/O MOLU RAM 185.00



625 3rd Gate 000334001000676 RAM PHAL S/O AMAR SINGH 795.00
626 3rd Gate 000334001000717 Harpal Singh 848.00
627 3rd Gate 000334001000734 Sarwan Kumar 898.00
628 3rd Gate 000334001000631 Karamjeet Kumar 780.00
629 3rd Gate 000334001000815 Jai Singh 836.00
630 3rd Gate 000334001000879 Bharat Singh 941.00
631 3rd Gate 000334001000781 Shamsher Singh 822.00
632 3rd Gate 000334001000785 Rajbir Singh 922.00
633 3rd Gate 000334001000383 RANDHIR SINGH & HARI KISHAN 1175.00
634 3rd Gate 000334001000569 PURAN CHAND S/O MOLU RAM 818.00
635 3rd Gate 000334001000896 Hans raj 431.00
636 3rd Gate 000334001000927 Hemant Kumar 1951.00
637 3rd Gate 000334001000793 Seema  Rani 692.00
638 3rd Gate 000334001000809 Kamla Devi 1138.00
639 3rd Gate 000334001000055 AROON ATTRI 4685.00
640 3rd Gate 000334001000137 RAGHUVENDERA TANWAR & REECHA TANWAR 583.00
641 3rd Gate 000334001000178 GIANI RAM S/O BASHNA RAM 1411.00
642 3rd Gate 000334001000294 ISHWAR SINGHQ 831.00
643 3rd Gate 000334001000399 SARDAR SINGH 1437.00
644 3rd Gate 000334001000591 ASHOK KUMAR 1580.00
645 3rd Gate 000334001000254 GURMEET SINGH 1059.00
646 3rd Gate 000334001000487 JAI SINGH 2696.00
647 3rd Gate 000334001000694 Rakesh Kumar & Krishn Lal 6640.00
648 3rd Gate 000334001000300 SHEM SHER SINGH S/O ABHAY RAM 2148.00
649 3rd Gate 000334001000657 KULWANT SINGH .MEHAR SINGH.&SARWAN SINGH1829.00
650 3rd Gate 000334001000251 BHIMA 1047.00
651 3rd Gate 000334001000744 Jai Bhagwan 722.00
652 3rd Gate 000334001000741 RAM DIYA 1308.00
653 3rd Gate 000334001000268 VIRENDER KUMAR 1782.00
654 3rd Gate 000334001000322 PARTAP SINGH 1027.00
655 3rd Gate 000334001000429 GANGA DASS 1174.00
656 3rd Gate 000334001000445 JASMER SINGH 753.00
657 3rd Gate 000334001000732 Dhanpati 940.00



658 3rd Gate 000334001000522 RENU SHARMA 1618.00
659 3rd Gate 000334001000660 RAJ BALA 1067.00
660 3rd Gate 000334001000654 MAHABIR SINGH 1361.00
661 3rd Gate 000334001000684 Inkla Devi &  reena devi 1812.00
662 3rd Gate 000335001000002 HEMANT KUMAR CONTRACTOR 6960.00
663 3rd Gate 000334001000295 JEETA RAM 843.00
664 3rd Gate 000334001000330 RATTAN SINGH 712.00
665 3rd Gate 000334001000326 RANDHIR SINGH 1194.00
666 3rd Gate 000334001000258 JOGINDER SINGH 1453.00
667 3rd Gate 000334001000683 ASHOK KUMAR 777.00
668 3rd Gate 000334001000688 Sunil Kumar 662.00
669 3rd Gate 000334001000696 Sohan Lal 879.00
670 3rd Gate 000334001000655 BABY DEVI 744.00
671 3rd Gate 000334001000606 KRISHAN 698.00
672 3rd Gate 000334001000519 JARASO DEVI 725.00
673 3rd Gate 000334001000669 SATNAM SINGH S/O KARAM SINGH 739.00
674 3rd Gate 000334001000680 Krishan Singh 770.00
675 3rd Gate 000334001000710 Babita Devi 732.00
676 3rd Gate 000334001000064 KULDEEP KUMAR 660.00
677 3rd Gate 000334001000068 RAJINDER KUMAR 1050.00
678 3rd Gate 000334001000080 YASH PAL SHARMA 951.00
679 3rd Gate 000334001000008 REETU 4514.00
680 3rd Gate 000334001000012 RANJANA AGGARWAL & DINESH KUMAR 1157.00
681 3rd Gate 000334001000049 VINOD KUMAR 644.00
682 3rd Gate 000334001000164 DHANI RAM 1192.00
683 3rd Gate 000334001000209 PANKAJ GOEL 855.00
684 3rd Gate 000334001000211 PHUL WATI 850.00
685 3rd Gate 000334001000218 PARWINDER KARU 615.00
686 3rd Gate 000334001000287 RAM PAL 858.00
687 3rd Gate 000334001000334 TEJ PAL 969.00
688 3rd Gate 000334001000337 RAM SAROOP 967.00
689 3rd Gate 000334001000338 PRITHVI SINGH 781.00
690 3rd Gate 000334001000346 AMARJEET 1057.00



691 3rd Gate 000334001000353 SATPAL SINGH SINDHU 835.00
692 3rd Gate 000334001000233 DALIP SINGH 874.00
693 3rd Gate 000334001000269 MANWAR SINGH 3315.00
694 3rd Gate 000334001000278 JEETA RAM 739.00
695 3rd Gate 000334001000377 JOGINDER SINGH 947.00
696 3rd Gate 000334001000381 JAGPAL SINGH 959.00
697 3rd Gate 000334001000394 JAGDISH CHANDER 765.00
698 3rd Gate 000334001000395 RAKESH RANI 944.00
699 3rd Gate 000334001000424 KARAM SINGH 1089.00
700 3rd Gate 000334001000437 BUDH RAM 884.00
701 3rd Gate 000334001000447 BALWAN SINGH 1131.00
702 3rd Gate 000334001000449 JEET SINGH 1177.00
703 3rd Gate 000334001000476 KARAM SINGH 842.00
704 3rd Gate 000334001000477 BALWANT SINGH 1315.00
705 3rd Gate 000334001000364 REKHA RANI 730.00
706 3rd Gate 000334001000366 SUDHA RANI 1053.00
707 3rd Gate 000334001000581 SHAMSHER SINGH 776.00
708 Pipli 000434001000979 Randhir Singh 1003.00
709 Pipli 000434001000983 Balbir Singh 930.00
710 Pipli 000434001000985 Rameshwar Dutt and Bimla Devi 764.00
711 Pipli 000434001000998 Mehama Singh 851.00
712 Pipli 000434001001004 Amarjit  kour 731.00
713 Pipli 000434001001010 Hakam Singh 850.00
714 Pipli 000434001001025 SUNAYNA 985.00
715 Pipli 000434001001030 PAWAN KUMAR 902.00
716 Pipli 000434001001104 BALWINDER SINGH 843.00
717 Pipli 000434001001106 PROMILA PHOGAT AND TEJINDER PHOGAT 889.00
718 Pipli 000434001001108 SURJEET SINGH 785.00
719 Pipli 000434001001288 SUBA SINGH 851.00
720 Pipli 000434001001196 RAMESHWER 785.00
721 Pipli 000434001001262 SHEELA DEVI 805.00
722 Pipli 000434001001138 PIARA SINGH 926.00
723 Pipli 000434001001173 OM PARKASH SO HIRA LAL 875.00



724 Pipli 000434001001194 SUNITA DEVI 877.50
725 Pipli 000434001001195 KAPOOR KAUR 841.00
726 Pipli 000434001001216 ASHOK KUMAR 990.00
727 Pipli 000434001001229 KULWINDER KAUR AND AMARJIT SINGH 1002.00
728 Pipli 000434001001230 S.M.S.KAULA PUR 905.00
729 Pipli 000434001001231 J.S.M. KAULA PUR 905.00
730 Pipli 000434001001244 SUNITA 974.00
731 Pipli 000434001001273 MOHINDER PAL AND SAVITRI 878.00
732 Pipli 000434001001279 BALJIT SINGH 1006.00
733 Pipli 000434001001284 KESHO DEVI 894.00
734 Pipli 000434001001505 AMAN MINOR 957.00
735 Pipli 000434001000473 Jagir Kour 973.00
736 Pipli 000434001000493 Uggar Singh 801.00
737 Pipli 000434001000497 Fauja Singh 867.00
738 Pipli 000434001000564 Bant Lal 772.00
739 Pipli 000434001000567 Narender Kumar 818.00
740 Pipli 000434001000571 Mohan Lal 719.00
741 Pipli 000434001000585 Jagjeet Singh 949.00
742 Pipli 000434001000677 Prem Chhabra 824.00
743 Pipli 000434001000944 Ram Kumar 1002.00
744 Pipli 000434001000601 Neena Rani 846.00
745 Pipli 000434001000611 Maghi Ram 857.00
746 Pipli 000434001000670 Sandeep 885.00
747 Pipli 000434001000672 Gurnam Singh 783.00
748 Pipli 000434001000713 Sudesh Rani 1005.00
749 Pipli 000434001000737 Raj Bala 861.00
750 Pipli 000434001000753 Karnail Singh 710.00
751 Pipli 000434001000757 Virender  singh 906.00
752 Pipli 000434001000789 Narender Kumar and Phool Wati 988.00
753 Pipli 000434001000792 Sahib Singh and Paramjit Kour 1099.00
754 Pipli 000434001000816 Ranbir Singh 1035.00
755 Pipli 000434001000826 Suresh Kumar 1002.00
756 Pipli 000434001000902 Gulzar Singh and Jagtar Singh 837.00



757 Pipli 000434001000903 Rajiv Sharma 841.00
758 Pipli 000434001000918 INDERESH KUMARI D\ BIR PAL 852.00
759 Pipli 000434001002018 SALIK RAM S/O MITAR LAL 892.00
760 Pipli 000434001002075 DALBIR SINGH S/O ISHWAR SINGH 948.00
761 Pipli 000434001002114 SHAYMLAL 884.00
762 Pipli 000434001002145 KIRPAL KAUR W/O KARNAIL SINGH 875.00
763 Pipli 000434001002155 KULDEEP KAUR  D/O MAYA RAM 950.00
764 Pipli 000434001002177 SMT   NISH CHINT  SOOD 760.00
765 Pipli 000434001002220 NARENDER KAUR D/O SAMSHER SINGH 994.00
766 Pipli 000434001002287 BANTA SINGH S/O MANA RAM 993.00
767 Pipli 000434001002289 JASWANT SINGH 827.00
768 Pipli 000434001002290 SANJIV KUMAR S/O MAHAR SINGH 970.00
769 Pipli 000434001002326 VDAY MINOR 988.00
770 Pipli 000434001002341 Om Parkash 940.00
771 Pipli 000434005000027 Parvesh Kumar Sec 253.00
772 Pipli 000435001000054 SHRI JAI GANESH CO OP L/C SOCIETY LTD 512.00
773 Pipli 000435001000037 Dogra Road Carrier 629.00
774 Pipli 000434001002192 Mandeep Kaur W/O Karamjit Singh 821.00
775 Pipli 000434001002414 ONKAR SINGH 933.00
776 Pipli 000434001002423 SUKHBIR SINGH S/O KARTA RAM 845.00
777 Pipli 000434001002570 vidya 762.00
778 Pipli 000434001002590 SAHIL MINOR 984.00
779 Pipli 000434005000024 Shamsher Singh 462.00
780 Pipli 000434001000050 Joginder Pal Singh 925.00
781 Pipli 000434001000015 Saini Sweet House 838.00
782 Pipli 000434001000053 Banshi Lal 980.00
783 Pipli 000434001000059 Amrik Singh 950.00
784 Pipli 000434001000128 Jagdish Lal 1080.00
785 Pipli 000434001000163 Amar Nath  Sharma 731.00
786 Pipli 000434001000164 Jai Chand And Sahib Kour 840.00
787 Pipli 000434001000167 Sat Pal 939.00
788 Pipli 000434001000170 Ganshyam Dass 937.00
789 Pipli 000434001000171 Shyam Sunder 937.00



790 Pipli 000434001000215 Balbir Singh 899.00
791 Pipli 000434001000245 Hukam Chand 1108.00
792 Pipli 000434001000276 Talwinder Singh 833.00
793 Pipli 000434001000278 Gurminder Singh 840.00
794 Pipli 000434001000339 Pardeep Kumar 834.50
795 Pipli 000434001000354 Ranbir Singh 892.00
796 Pipli 000434001000364 Manish Kumar 859.00
797 Pipli 000434001000371 Subhash Chand 900.00
798 Pipli 000434001000404 Dhan Singh 797.00
799 Pipli 000434001000406 Harbans Lal 909.00
800 Pipli 000434001000414 Vidha Devi 881.00
801 Pipli 000434001000431 Ravinder Mohan And Sudha Khanna 925.00
802 Pipli 000434001000386 Raj Rani 858.00
803 Pipli 000434001000141 Naranajan Singh 757.00
804 Pipli 000434001000259 Ajmer Singh 740.00
805 Pipli 000434001000298 Krishana Narain 726.00
806 Pipli 000434001002369 JAI SINGH S/O MAM CHAND 820.00
807 Pipli 000434001001569 SANDEEP KUMAR  S/O JOGINDER SINGH 770.00
808 Pipli 000434001001589 REKHA M D/O BABLI 767.00
809 Pipli 000434001001620 GIAN  CHAND S/O MEHAR CHAND 986.00
810 Pipli 000434001001455 NISHU SAINI 711.00
811 Pipli 000434001001888 RAKESH KUMAR S/O KARNAIL SINGH 949.00
812 Pipli 000434001001689 RANJEET KAUR D/O KASMIRA SINGH 750.00
813 Pipli 000434001002168 SUKHPAL SINGH M S/O DALJEET KAUR 762.00
814 Pipli 000434001001701 VIKRAMJEET S/O PREM NATH 927.00
815 Pipli 000434001001703 REKHA RANI W/O LAKH RAJ 705.00
816 Pipli 000434001001717 CHANDERBHUSAN S/O HULAS SAH 717.00
817 Pipli 000434001001545 SMT SURJITO 757.00
818 Pipli 000434002000007 UMRI COOP WEEKER SECTION 363.00
819 Pipli 000434002000029 NEHRU YOUTH CLUB 214.00
820 Pipli 000434002000033 PIPLI COOP L/C SOCS 88.00
821 Pipli 000434002000038 TIRATH TPT SOCS 225.00
822 Pipli 000434002000040 PIPLI NATC SOCS LTD 756.46



823 Pipli 000434002000048 MATHANA COOP PIGRY SOCS 466.00
824 Pipli 000434001000126 BIR SINGH 218.00
825 Pipli 000434001000131 JIWAN JYOTI RURAL 104.00
826 Pipli 000434001000138 BHUPESH GANDHI 140.00
827 Pipli 000434001000139 MOHINDER PAL 6.00
828 Pipli 000434001000001 MEZAR SINGH 308.24
829 Pipli 000434001000003 RAM KUMAR 104.00
830 Pipli 000434001000005 TILAK RAJ 104.00
831 Pipli 000434001000006 MOHINDER SINGH 104.00
832 Pipli 000434001000010 PUSHPA RANI 372.00
833 Pipli 000434001000014 KAPOOR SINGH 98.00
834 Pipli 000434001000016 SUCHA SINGH 104.00
835 Pipli 000434001000017 LEKH RAJ MALHOTRA 88.00
836 Pipli 000434001000036 SAT PAL SHARMA 130.00
837 Pipli 000434001000041 SOHAN LAL 288.00
838 Pipli 000434001000044 ANJALI 188.00
839 Pipli 000434001000055 MOHINDER SINGH 103.00
840 Pipli 000434001000056 PIRTHI SINGH SAINI 123.00
841 Pipli 000434001000061 HAKAM SINGH 288.50
842 Pipli 000434001000065 AMRO DEVI 248.00
843 Pipli 000434001000066 SATYA NARAIN 363.00
844 Pipli 000434001000069 OM PARKASH 103.00
845 Pipli 000434001000070 CHANDER SINGH 103.00
846 Pipli 000434001000071 JEET RAM 103.00
847 Pipli 000434001000072 RAVINDER KUMAR 103.00
848 Pipli 000434001000073 LALA RAM 103.00
849 Pipli 000434001000074 AJMER SINGH 103.00
850 Pipli 000434001000075 BACHANA RAM 103.00
851 Pipli 000434001000076 MANGATA RAM 103.00
852 Pipli 000434001000077 GURCHARAN SINGH 103.00
853 Pipli 000434001000080 GURCHARAN SINGH 203.00
854 Pipli 000434001000082 BALJEET SINGH 103.00
855 Pipli 000434001000083 NIRMAL SINGH 225.00



856 Pipli 000434001000086 DARBARA SINGH 103.00
857 Pipli 000434001000090 MOHINDRO 127.00
858 Pipli 000434001000092 BALBIR SINGH 361.00
859 Pipli 000434001000093 JASMINDER SINGH 114.00
860 Pipli 000434001000095 MEHAR SINGH 102.00
861 Pipli 000434001000096 SAT PAL 102.00
862 Pipli 000434001000097 RATI RAM 102.00
863 Pipli 000434001000098 SURJA RAM 102.00
864 Pipli 000434001000104 PIARE LAL 262.00
865 Pipli 000434001000105 PIARE LAL 102.00
866 Pipli 000434001000107 ISHAR DASS 102.00
867 Pipli 000434001000108 JOGINDER SINGH 102.00
868 Pipli 000434001000109 KARAN SINGH 102.00
869 Pipli 000434001000110 KRISHAN LAL 252.00
870 Pipli 000434001000111 RAJENDER SINGH 102.00
871 Pipli 000434001000114 MANJEET SINGH 181.00
872 Pipli 000434001000115 ISHWAR SINGH 102.00
873 Pipli 000434001000116 SATPAL SINGH 102.00
874 Pipli 000434001000119 GURCHARAN SINGH 84.00
875 Pipli 000434001000120 SUDESH AND RAJ BIR SINGH 102.00
876 Pipli 000434001000020 KAMAL CHAND SHARMA 260.00
877 Pipli 000434001000023 GEETA RAM 87.00
878 Pipli 000434001000025 VARINDER KAUR 101.00
879 Pipli 000434001000026 BALBIR SINGH 101.00
880 Pipli 000434001000030 GURMEET KAUR 359.00
881 Pipli 000434001000032 SUSHILA KUMARI 101.00
882 Pipli 000434001000033 CHAMPA DEVI 101.00
883 Pipli 000434001000161 KARESHANI 101.00
884 Pipli 000434001000162 CHAWLI 101.00
885 Pipli 000434001000169 SUNITA 99.00
886 Pipli 000434001000172 SAWARAN SINGH 100.00
887 Pipli 000434001000180 SUKHBIR SINGH 27.00
888 Pipli 000434001000181 BALVINDER SINGH 255.00



889 Pipli 000434001000183 LACCHMAN DASS 342.00
890 Pipli 000434001000188 BANSI LAL 148.00
891 Pipli 000434001000193 KEHAR SINGH 339.00
892 Pipli 000434001000195 BALRAJ 166.00
893 Pipli 000434001000196 KEWAL KRISHAN 116.00
894 Pipli 000434001000197 SATISH KUMAR 99.00
895 Pipli 000434001000199 AVTAR SINGH 226.00
896 Pipli 000434001000201 JINDER SINGH 98.00
897 Pipli 000434001000202 DHARAM PAL 209.00
898 Pipli 000434001000203 JAI SINGH 98.00
899 Pipli 000434001000204 RISHI PAL 98.00
900 Pipli 000434001000205 SAMINDER SINGH 98.00
901 Pipli 000434001000207 AMAR NATH 269.00
902 Pipli 000434001000229 SOHAN LAL 290.00
903 Pipli 000434001000235 RAM KUMAR 196.00
904 Pipli 000434002000056 HARYANA COOP GROUP 210.00
905 Pipli 000434002000024 VILLAGE EDUCATION COMMIITTEE 287.00
906 Pipli 000434001000486 JAGDISH 62.00
907 Pipli 000434001000487 RAM PAL 267.00
908 Pipli 000434001000489 EKAM SINGH 202.00
909 Pipli 000434001000491 RAM SINGH 188.00
910 Pipli 000434001000492 VIJAY MANDAL 62.00
911 Pipli 000434001000495 AJAIB SINGH 61.00
912 Pipli 000434001000499 SHIMLA DEVI 203.00
913 Pipli 000434001000509 OM PARKASH 17.00
914 Pipli 000434001000519 MEHAR SINGH 295.00
915 Pipli 000434001000239 PARVEEN VERMA 339.00
916 Pipli 000434001000244 DHARAM PAL 271.00
917 Pipli 000434001000246 BALWINDER KUMAR 102.00
918 Pipli 000434001000249 DAULAT RAM 96.00
919 Pipli 000434001000250 KARAM SINGH 290.00
920 Pipli 000434001000252 RAMESHWAR 114.00
921 Pipli 000434001000257 OM PARKASH GARG 308.00



922 Pipli 000434001000261 RUBAL SHARMA 97.00
923 Pipli 000434001000262 SOM NATH 94.00
924 Pipli 000434001000146 JAI PAL 159.00
925 Pipli 000434001000148 ONKAR SINGH 106.00
926 Pipli 000434001000152 SAT PAL 48.00
927 Pipli 000434001000157 MOHAN LAL 92.00
928 Pipli 000434001000385 GIAN CHAND 209.00
929 Pipli 000434001000391 HARI RAM 93.00
930 Pipli 000434001000392 BALDEV SINGH 93.00
931 Pipli 000434001000396 RAJENDER KUMAR 98.00
932 Pipli 000434001000263 DHARAM VIR 114.00
933 Pipli 000434001000268 KULBIR SINGH 301.00
934 Pipli 000434001000270 AVTAR SINGH 303.00
935 Pipli 000434001000272 ASHOK KUMAR 195.00
936 Pipli 000434001000273 CHANDA RAM 90.00
937 Pipli 000434001000274 SHER SINGH 90.00
938 Pipli 000434001000282 SANJAY KUMAR 372.00
939 Pipli 000434001000301 PHOOL WATI 90.00
940 Pipli 000434001000310 RAM PAL 88.00
941 Pipli 000434001000311 PARAM JIT KAUR 295.00
942 Pipli 000434001000312 HARPREET SINGH 338.00
943 Pipli 000434001000316 INDER JIT 87.00
944 Pipli 000434001000317 ROHIT KUMAR 117.00
945 Pipli 000434001000327 SOHAN SINGH 200.00
946 Pipli 000434001000329 RAO CHAND 370.00
947 Pipli 000434001000331 ROSHAN LAL 295.00
948 Pipli 000434001000334 ROSHAN LAL 135.00
949 Pipli 000434001000341 CHANDER BALA 84.00
950 Pipli 000434001000348 KAMAL KAPOOR 104.00
951 Pipli 000434001000353 AJAIB SINGH 380.00
952 Pipli 000434001000360 MOHAN LAL 85.00
953 Pipli 000434001000361 BALWANT SINGH 155.00
954 Pipli 000434001000363 BALBIR SINGH 291.00



955 Pipli 000434001000369 ROHMS JEENIE 393.00
956 Pipli 000434001000373 GULAB SINGH 387.00
957 Pipli 000434001000375 SARWAN 167.00
958 Pipli 000434001000378 LAL CHAND GUPTA 335.00
959 Pipli 000434001000283 RAMESH KUMAR 144.00
960 Pipli 000434001000284 UMA SHANKER GIRI 171.00
961 Pipli 000434001000285 GURBACHAN SINGH 78.00
962 Pipli 000434001000288 RAM SINGH 389.00
963 Pipli 000434001000421 SURAJ BHAN 232.00
964 Pipli 000434001000422 KIRPAL SINGH 340.00
965 Pipli 000434001000434 CHETAN KUMAR 78.00
966 Pipli 000434001000445 SANJIV KUMAR 58.00
967 Pipli 000434001000448 LABH SINGH 114.00
968 Pipli 000434001000466 SHARAM SINGH 246.00
969 Pipli 000434001000469 GURDEEP SINGH 61.00
970 Pipli 000434001000526 RAJ KUMAR 267.00
971 Pipli 000434001000527 JAI PAL 39.00
972 Pipli 000434001000528 GURMAIL SINGH 39.00
973 Pipli 000434001000538 SALOCHANA DEVI 271.00
974 Pipli 000434001000557 PRIT PAL SINGH 19.00
975 Pipli 000434001000560 FATEH SINGH 196.00
976 Pipli 000434001000573 CHUDIA RAM 108.00
977 Pipli 000434001000577 MISSLANIUS FUND 369.00
978 Pipli 000434001000592 BARKAT RAM 338.00
979 Pipli 000434001000613 PARVESH KUMAR 268.00
980 Pipli 000434001000615 RAM PAL 320.00
981 Pipli 000434001000616 KANSHI RAM 174.00
982 Pipli 000434001000620 TEJ KAUR 339.00
983 Pipli 000434001000627 DAYALO DEVI 253.00
984 Pipli 000434001000635 DHARAM PAL 39.00
985 Pipli 000434001000636 ROSHAN LAL 233.00
986 Pipli 000434001000551 NARENDER RANA 221.00
987 Pipli 000434001000680 OM SHRI 231.00



988 Pipli 000434001000683 SURINDER KUMAR 161.00
989 Pipli 000434001000685 OM PARKASH 284.00
990 Pipli 000434001000697 JASBIR KAUR 218.00
991 Pipli 000434001000698 RAM KUMAR YADAV 40.00
992 Pipli 000434001000707 SURENDER SINGH 389.00
993 Pipli 000434001000717 BALWINDER SINGH 209.00
994 Pipli 000434001000720 BALDEV SINGH 269.00
995 Pipli 000434001000726 ROOP CHAND 207.00
996 Pipli 000434001000729 USHA SHARMA 370.00
997 Pipli 000434001000743 SATNAM SINGH 202.00
998 Pipli 000434001000745 DAVENDER SINGH 202.00
999 Pipli 000434001000762 KAILASH CHANDER 195.00

1000 Pipli 000434001000767 PANKAJ DHAMIJA 181.00
1001 Pipli 000434001000675 INDER RAJ 108.00
1002 Pipli 000434001000898 NARESH KUMAR 340.00
1003 Pipli 000434001000786 HARJINDER SINGH 195.00
1004 Pipli 000434001000794 KRISHAN KUMAR 295.00
1005 Pipli 000434001000819 RULDA SINGH 188.00
1006 Pipli 000434001000823 SHIWANI SHARMA 321.00
1007 Pipli 000434001000520 SAVDESH SAINI 191.00
1008 Pipli 000434001000408 VANDHANA 124.00
1009 Pipli 000434001000416 RAM LAL 154.00
1010 Pipli 000434001000651 NARESH KUMAR 239.00
1011 Pipli 000434001000655 PARADHAN MASZID COMM KHANPUR 269.00
1012 Pipli 000434001000522 SHAKUNTALA DEVI 190.00
1013 Pipli 000434001001132 SATBIR SINGH 91.00
1014 Pipli 000434001000863 JANGA RAM 30.00
1015 Pipli 000434001000864 RAJINDER SINGH 320.00
1016 Pipli 000434001000865 HOSIYAR SINGH 242.00
1017 Pipli 000434001000877 SUCHA SINGH 179.00
1018 Pipli 000434001000811 RANDHIR SINGH 165.00
1019 Pipli 000434001000931 MAYA RAM 222.00
1020 Pipli 000434001000982 MOHINDER SINGH 173.00



1021 Pipli 000434001000994 MAMO DEVI 205.00
1022 Pipli 000434001001003 RAJ KUMAR 210.00
1023 Pipli 000434001001006 RATI RAM 254.00
1024 Pipli 000434001001007 INDER JEET SINGH 196.00
1025 Pipli 000434001001009 RAM PAL 210.00
1026 Pipli 000434001001012 RAM KUMAR 195.00
1027 Pipli 000434001001160 HARINDER PREET SINGH 21.00
1028 Pipli 000434001001304 MEGHA RANI MINOR 32.00
1029 Thanesar City 000534001010145 ANIL KUMAR 748.00
1030 Thanesar City 000534001010148 LAKNA SINGH 722.00
1031 Thanesar City 000534001010471 PHUL KUMAR  AND GENDA RAM 754.00
1032 Thanesar City 000534001010350 GULSHAN KUMAR NARULA 760.00
1033 Thanesar City 000534001010702 HARISH KUMAR AND RANJAN KHANNA 732.00
1034 Thanesar City 000534001010550 BALBIR KAUR 803.00
1035 Thanesar City 000534001010932 KAMAL KISHORE 879.00
1036 Thanesar City 000534001010950 RAVI SHANKAR 732.00
1037 Thanesar City 000534001010959 FAQIR CHAND 706.00
1038 Thanesar City 000534001010822 MAM CHAND 773.00
1039 Thanesar City 000534001011348 SURAJ KANT 804.00
1040 Thanesar City 000534001011276 KU BUDH RANI 735.00
1041 Thanesar City 000534001011277 SAVITRI DEVI 892.00
1042 Thanesar City 000534001011245 RAJ RANI SHARMA 134.00
1043 Thanesar City 000534001010590 YASHODA 721.00
1044 Thanesar City 000534001011126 SHAKUNTLA DEVI AND JIWAN PARKASH SHARMA199.00
1045 Thanesar City 000534001011482 NAVEEN KUMARI 732.00
1046 Thanesar City 000534001011492 SANTOSH SHARMA 851.00
1047 Thanesar City 000534001011463 DURALI 882.00
1048 Thanesar City 000534001011646 UMA SEHGAL 883.00
1049 Thanesar City 000534001011651 JAMERO DEVI 859.00
1050 Thanesar City 000534001011426 DHANI RAM 864.00
1051 Thanesar City 000534001011296 RADHEY SHYAM TIWARI 735.00
1052 Thanesar City 000534001011297 PUSHPA RANI 850.00
1053 Thanesar City 000534001011581 GULSHAN KUMAR 808.00



1054 Thanesar City 000534001011597 SHAKUNTLA AND VIJAY SHARMA 869.00
1055 Thanesar City 000534001011901 RAKESH KUMAR 841.00
1056 Thanesar City 000534001011818 MAYA RAM 782.00
1057 Thanesar City 000534001011711 KAMLA 837.00
1058 Thanesar City 000534001011771 JITENDER KUMAR LALKA 840.00
1059 Thanesar City 000534001011700 SATWIANDER KUMAR KAPOOR 68.00
1060 Thanesar City 000534001011738 RAMESH CHANDER 709.00
1061 Thanesar City 000534001011893 SUNIL KUMAR 750.00
1062 Thanesar City 000534001011671 SHANTI DEVI 814.00
1063 Thanesar City 000534001013157 SUBHASH CHAND 731.00
1064 Thanesar City 000534001013092 PINKI SHARMA 776.00
1065 Thanesar City 000534001011952 RAJINDER KUMAR 720.00
1066 Thanesar City 000534001011960 AMAR NATH 757.00
1067 Thanesar City 000534001011832 RAMESHWAR 746.00
1068 Thanesar City 000534001011883 DHARAM PAL 727.00
1069 Thanesar City 000534001013506 SURAJ BHAN 717.00
1070 Thanesar City 000534001013510 ASHOK KUMAR 759.00
1071 Thanesar City 000534001013668 GURMEET KAUR 786.00
1072 Thanesar City 000534001013675 ISHWAR CHAND 708.00
1073 Thanesar City 000534001013746 MAHINDERO DEVI 734.00
1074 Thanesar City 000534001013805 JASPAL SINGH 791.00
1075 Thanesar City 000534001013884 KAMLESH KUMARI 734.00
1076 Thanesar City 000534001013889 PANKAJ ARORA 780.00
1077 Thanesar City 000534001013520 SHANTI DEVI 865.00
1078 Thanesar City 000534001013568 MADAN LAL 787.00
1079 Thanesar City 000534001013622 INDERJIT SINGH 734.00
1080 Thanesar City 000534001013698 KRISHNA DEVI 804.00
1081 Thanesar City 000534001013852 KRISHAN KUMAR 709.00
1082 Thanesar City 000534001013831 SHIRI GANESH JI KUSHAT ASHRAM 890.00
1083 Thanesar City 000534001014229 PHULO DEVI 759.00
1084 Thanesar City 000534001013693 JEET RAM 732.00
1085 Thanesar City 000534001013753 SHANKRI DEVI 717.00
1086 Thanesar City 000534001013763 DEVINDER SINGH 730.00



1087 Thanesar City 000534001013980 DALBIR SINGH 653.00
1088 Thanesar City 000534001014196 ASHA RANI 139.00
1089 Thanesar City 000534001014213 MEWA SINGH 1.00
1090 Thanesar City 000534001013177 SARIKA 782.00
1091 Thanesar City 000534001013187 SURJEET KAUR 40.00
1092 Thanesar City 000534001013207 HARISH CHANDER 257.00
1093 Thanesar City 000534001013329 JUDHVINDER SINGH 731.00
1094 Thanesar City 000534001013333 PURAN CHAND 709.00
1095 Thanesar City 000534001013347 BIJENDER 851.00
1096 Thanesar City 000534001013214 JHANDU RAM 794.00
1097 Thanesar City 000534001013219 RAJANI BALA 181.00
1098 Thanesar City 000534001013234 SATYA KAUSHIK 497.00
1099 Thanesar City 000534001013236 SINDER KAUR 40.00
1100 Thanesar City 000534001013319 SARLA SHARMA AND BRIJ GOPAL SHARMA 707.00
1101 Thanesar City 000534001013275 SHARWAN KUMAR 796.00
1102 Thanesar City 000534001013286 FAQIR CHAND 171.00
1103 Thanesar City 000534001013295 DEVKI 812.00
1104 Thanesar City 000534001013824 MANJIT SINGH 768.00
1105 Thanesar City 000534001014204 KAMLESH 838.00
1106 Thanesar City 000534001013181 SAKUNTLA RANI 713.00
1107 Thanesar City 000534001013302 SATPAL SHARMA 169.00
1108 Thanesar City 000534001014056 SATISH KUMAR 1.00
1109 Thanesar City 000534001014062 RAJESH KUMAR 147.00
1110 Thanesar City 000534001012753 SHEELA DEVI 731.00
1111 Thanesar City 000534001012760 DARSHNA DEVI AND DHARMENDER ARVINDER SHARMA482.00
1112 Thanesar City 000534001012976 RADHA RANI  W/O SUNDER LAL 858.00
1113 Thanesar City 000534001012493 BALDEV RAJ AND KRISHAN CHAWLA 485.00
1114 Thanesar City 000534001012494 `VISHVAS RAO 349.00
1115 Thanesar City 000534001013420 RAJ RANI 93.00
1116 Thanesar City 000534001012772 VED KUMARI  W/O JAGDISH 812.00
1117 Thanesar City 000534001012852 SAT NARYAN 56.00
1118 Thanesar City 000534001012656 KEHAR SINGH KADIAN  S/H  BILDEEV 430.00
1119 Thanesar City 000534001012426 AVINASH KAUR W/O SAHAB SINGH 33.00



1120 Thanesar City 000534001012498 BUTA RAM AND SEEMA RANI 790.00
1121 Thanesar City 000534001012694 GURBAX SINGH  S/H BIRGINDER KOUR 201.00
1122 Thanesar City 000534001012804 DINESH BUDHRAJ S/O ATMA RAM 51.00
1123 Thanesar City 000534001015048 KAILASHO DEVI W/O AMAR NATH 832.00
1124 Thanesar City 000534001012822 MILAPHI  AND TARAVANTI 43.00
1125 Thanesar City 000534001012831 SANTHOKH SINGH 840.00
1126 Thanesar City 000534001014134 TAJINDER PAL SINGH 1.00
1127 Thanesar City 000534001012483 SANJEEV KUMAR 147.00
1128 Thanesar City 000534001012389 KERNALO 169.00
1129 Thanesar City 000534001012391 SUNITA 1054.00
1130 Thanesar City 000534001012983 BRIJ MOHAN  S/O SANGAM 743.00
1131 Thanesar City 000534001012794 SANTOSH  W/O SHIV DYAL 861.00
1132 Thanesar City 000534001012031 PALA RAM    NO. 2 856.00
1133 Thanesar City 000534001014904 PARDEEP KUMAR` S/O RAJA RAM 854.00
1134 Thanesar City 000534001014958 MAMTA RANI W/O PAWAN KUMAR 128.00
1135 Thanesar City 000534001014764 KRISHAN GOPAL S/O RISHI PAL 740.00
1136 Thanesar City 000534001015346 AMRIT KAUR AND NAGINA RAM 814.00
1137 Thanesar City 000534001015100 SONIA D/O KAMAL  KANT 824.00
1138 Thanesar City 000534001012291 ANGREJ 786.00
1139 Thanesar City 000534001012249 PARDEEP KUMAR SHARMA S/O BHAGWAN DASS206.00
1140 Thanesar City 000534001015596 RAJAN KUMAR   S/H PISHARI LAL 303.24
1141 Thanesar City 000534001012384 DHARSHAN LAL S/O HARI CHAND 185.00
1142 Thanesar City 000534001012601 SURINDER KUMAR  S/O RAM SARUP 850.00
1143 Thanesar City 000534001015314 RAGHBIR SINGH 794.00
1144 Thanesar City 000534001015316 MADHU BALA W/O RAM KARAN 57.00
1145 Thanesar City 000534001014756 SATPAL  S/O BHUGAT RAM 768.00
1146 Thanesar City 000534001015789 NARESH KUMAR S/O AJMAR SINGH 864.00
1147 Thanesar City 000534001014892 SANJEEV KUMAR S/O KRISHAN LAL 295.00
1148 Thanesar City 000534001014524 DEEPAK KUMAR S/O RAM CHANDER 759.00
1149 Thanesar City 000534001015483 KAMAL PARSAD W/O MEENA 891.00
1150 Thanesar City 000534001015555 AMIT GABA AND PAWAN KUMAR 42.31
1151 Thanesar City 000534001015117 ANIL KUMAR S/O RAM KISHAN 864.00
1152 Thanesar City 000534001015123 PARVEEN S/O MUNSHI RAM 817.00



1153 Thanesar City 000534001015623 DEEPTI AND NEERAJ KUMAR 465.00
1154 Thanesar City 000534001015704 SHIV RAM PUNNU RAM 722.00
1155 Thanesar City 000534001015226 ASHOK KUMAR S/H ISHWAR CHAND 21.00
1156 Thanesar City 000534001015587 VIJAY  VERMA S/O  PIARE  LAL 188.00
1157 Thanesar City 000534001015449 HARI CHAND S/O AMRI RAM 898.00
1158 Thanesar City 000534001014594 SANTOSH W/O METI RAM 817.00
1159 Thanesar City 000534001015502 SHANTI DEVI W/O MAM RAJ 772.00
1160 Thanesar City 000534001014801 GURJANT SINGH S/O NARINDER SINGH 803.00
1161 Thanesar City 000534001015721 NIDHI VERMA W/O ANIL VERMA 759.00
1162 Thanesar City 000534001010313 NANAK RAM 687.00
1163 Thanesar City 000534001010426 RAJ RANI 862.00
1164 Thanesar City 000534001010621 DROPATI BAI  D/O RAM BIYHAN 841.00
1165 Thanesar City 000534001011207 SAMEER KAUR W/O DARSHAN SINGH 866.00
1166 Thanesar City 000534001011527 DHANDI RAM S/O DHAJU RAM 906.00
1167 Thanesar City 000534001011918 MANJEET KUMARI D/O RAM CHANDER 356.00
1168 Thanesar City 000534001012895 KUSUM SHARMA   S/H RAMESH SHARMA 432.00
1169 Thanesar City 000534001013005 SHANTI DEVI AND RAMESH KUMAR 791.00
1170 Thanesar City 000534001013028 RAMESH CHAND S/O SHRJU RAM 794.00
1171 Thanesar City 000534001013029 PAWAN KUMAR  S/O SINGH RAM 447.00
1172 Thanesar City 000534001013986 SHAKUNTLA W/O SURAJ BHAN 725.00
1173 Thanesar City 000534001015291 MAYA DEVI W/O PARTAP SINGH 359.00
1174 Thanesar City 000534001015469 SHEIKH SARAFAT ALI S/O MOHSIN 156.00
1175 Thanesar City 000534001100133 KAVITA W/O KULDEEP KUMAR 17.52
1176 Thanesar City 000534001012127 PARKASH S/O MANSA RAM 894.00
1177 Thanesar City 000534001012133 GURMAIL SINGH  S/H BHAG SINGH 775.00
1178 Thanesar City 000534001012183 SANJAY KUMAR  S/O NATHU RAM 688.00
1179 Thanesar City 000534001012217 JAGDISH CHAND 865.00
1180 Thanesar City 000534001012303 JAGDEEP BAJAJ AND SWARN SINGH 976.00
1181 Thanesar City 000534001012543 ROSHAN LAL S/O RAM SINGH 684.00
1182 Thanesar City 000534001012585 SARLA RANI  W/O KRISHAN LAL 724.00
1183 Thanesar City 000534001014266 VIDHYA WATI W/O AMAR SINGH 879.00
1184 Thanesar City 000534001014304 SANTOSH W/O MANGAL RAM 756.00
1185 Thanesar City 000534001014390 KRISHNA W/O PHOOL SINGH 948.00



1186 Thanesar City 000534001014417 PRINCE MINOR OP.KAVITA. 836.08
1187 Thanesar City 000534001014434 KULWANT KOUR W/O SHANSHER SINGH 496.00
1188 Thanesar City 000534001014496 VINOD KUMAR S/O SAT PAL 115.00
1189 Thanesar City 000534001014559 NITA  W/O BALBIR SINGH 897.00
1190 Thanesar City 000534001014754 LACHMAN  S/O PREM KUMAR 786.00
1191 Thanesar City 000534001015505 SOM PARKASH AND JAI MALA VERMA 36.08
1192 Thanesar City 000534001015821 AJAY KUMAR S/O DHARAM PAL 38.00
1193 Thanesar City 000534001015945 KAMLESH VERMA W/O NATHI RAM 733.00
1194 Thanesar City 000534001015767 DULARI 832.00
1195 Thanesar City 000534001010008 MANOHAR LAL 372.00
1196 Thanesar City 000534001010009 DWARKA DISH 353.00
1197 Thanesar City 000534001010011 SURINDER KUMAR 290.00
1198 Thanesar City 000534001010394 MAMO DEVI 46.00
1199 Thanesar City 000534001010022 LALIT KUMAR LATKA 104.00
1200 Thanesar City 000534001010353 SANTOSH 48.00
1201 Thanesar City 000534001010274 RUHI GUPTA 174.00
1202 Thanesar City 000534001010230 DALEEP SINGH 45.00
1203 Thanesar City 000534001010236 SAT PARKASH ROSHA 152.00
1204 Thanesar City 000534001010600 LILA WATI AND BABU RAM 4.00
1205 Thanesar City 000534001010484 SURJEET KAUR 91.00
1206 Thanesar City 000534001010691 SANJEEV KUMAR 33.00
1207 Thanesar City 000534001010711 GURBACHAN LAL 159.00
1208 Thanesar City 000534001010731 SADA KAUR AND KULDEEP KAUR 160.00
1209 Thanesar City 000534001010644 PREM CHAND 133.00
1210 Thanesar City 000534001011011 NEELAM 89.00
1211 Thanesar City 000534001011049 RAJ DULARI AND DUNI CHAND 294.00
1212 Thanesar City 000534001010839 SUMITRA DEVI 61.00
1213 Thanesar City 000534001010893 HIRA SINGH 115.00
1214 Thanesar City 000534001011165 PRABHU DAYAL 75.00
1215 Thanesar City 000534001011665 RUKMANI 133.00
1216 Thanesar City 000534001010971 SATISH RANA 160.00
1217 Thanesar City 000534001011016 SHIBI DEVI AND MATTER SINGH 117.00
1218 Thanesar City 000534001010980 VED PAL GUPTA 157.00



1219 Thanesar City 000534001010917 VISHWA KARMA VIDYA MANINDER 2.00
1220 Thanesar City 000534001011283 VISHAL MANI AND SALOCHANA  DEVI 278.00
1221 Thanesar City 000534001011174 PRAR KAUR 61.00
1222 Thanesar City 000534001011240 SHANTI DEVI 116.00
1223 Thanesar City 000534001011242 MANJEET KAUR 14.00
1224 Thanesar City 000534001011119 JEET SINGH 85.00
1225 Thanesar City 000534001011136 SHIVANI ASHRI 57.00
1226 Thanesar City 000534001011628 ANIL KUMAR AND KANTA SHARMA 160.00
1227 Thanesar City 000534001011366 KRISHNA RANI W/O CHANDER PARKASH 27.00
1228 Thanesar City 000534001011427 DRAIO NATH 116.00
1229 Thanesar City 000534001011341 SHEELA RANI 92.00
1230 Thanesar City 000534001011553 ANIL KUMAR 97.00
1231 Thanesar City 000534001011908 RANJEET SINGH CHOPRA 19.00
1232 Thanesar City 000534001011747 SHEELA RANI 1.00
1233 Thanesar City 000534001011791 SURINDER SINGH SAINI 131.00
1234 Thanesar City 000534001011677 G.S. BHULLAR 18.00
1235 Thanesar City 000534001011680 KANTI RANI 22.00
1236 Thanesar City 000534001013610 GULAM MOHMAD 40.00
1237 Thanesar City 000534001013847 JYOTI GUPTA AND RACHNA GUPTA 45.00
1238 Thanesar City 000534001013653 MUNISH CHAWLA 343.00
1239 Thanesar City 000534001013791 GURNAM SINGH 34.00
1240 Thanesar City 000534001011449 OM PATH 41.00
1241 Thanesar City 000534001011464 SHEELA DEVI 54.00
1242 Thanesar City 000534001011642 MEERA BAI 59.00
1243 Thanesar City 000534001011659 JAGDISH KUMAR 3.00
1244 Thanesar City 000534001011614 RAM RIARI 53.00
1245 Thanesar City 000534001011831 SUNITA SANGWAN 124.00
1246 Thanesar City 000534001011896 SANTOSH RANI 118.00
1247 Thanesar City 000534001011693 VINOD KUMAR AND GULSHAN KUMAR 11.00
1248 Thanesar City 000534001013720 KAMLESH 92.00
1249 Thanesar City 000534001014004 BALBIR SINGH 2.00
1250 Thanesar City 000534001014007 RAMESH KUMAR 278.00
1251 Thanesar City 000534001014016 KASHMIRI LAL 74.00



1252 Thanesar City 000534001014086 BRIJ BHUSHAN 83.00
1253 Thanesar City 000534001014087 INDERJIT 2.00
1254 Thanesar City 000534001014149 PRADUMAN SHAH SINGH 50.00
1255 Thanesar City 000534001014153 SANJEEV KUMAR 90.00
1256 Thanesar City 000534001014159 MANGAT RAM 1.00
1257 Thanesar City 000534001014216 VINOD KUMAR 85.00
1258 Thanesar City 000534001014219 TONY ARORA 279.00
1259 Thanesar City 000534001011958 MEENA RANI 74.00
1260 Thanesar City 000534001011968 SHARDA RANI 74.00
1261 Thanesar City 000534001013593 JASWINDER SINGH 457.00
1262 Thanesar City 000534001013602 SUDESH KUMARI AND JITENDER KUMAR 88.00
1263 Thanesar City 000534001013665 PREM LATA 37.00
1264 Thanesar City 000534001013733 NARESH KUMAR 86.00
1265 Thanesar City 000534001013734 PAYAL SEHGAL 280.00
1266 Thanesar City 000534001013735 RAJINDER KAUR 15.00
1267 Thanesar City 000534001013803 TULA RAM 37.00
1268 Thanesar City 000534001013467 HARSH BALA 15.00
1269 Thanesar City 000534001013962 JAI PERKASH SHARMA 1.00
1270 Thanesar City 000534001013118 MALIK 40.00
1271 Thanesar City 000534001013101 KHUSHI RAM 122.00
1272 Thanesar City 000534001013446 MAHESH TANEJA 81.00
1273 Thanesar City 000534001013450 NARASH KUMAR 334.00
1274 Thanesar City 000534001013524 RAJ KUMAR 278.00
1275 Thanesar City 000534001013192 SATYA 101.00
1276 Thanesar City 000534001013484 CHANDER SHANKAR 66.00
1277 Thanesar City 000534001013486 MOHINDER SINGH 162.00
1278 Thanesar City 000534001013779 AJAY GUPTA  NEELAM  GUPTA 353.00
1279 Thanesar City 000534001013919 SUKHVINDER SINGH 147.00
1280 Thanesar City 000534001013995 REKHA DEVI 2.00
1281 Thanesar City 000534001013752 MADHU BALAMADHA BALA 12.00
1282 Thanesar City 000534001013897 SANJAY MEHTA 11.00
1283 Thanesar City 000534001013900 JUGWAN BI 162.00
1284 Thanesar City 000534001013901 RAMAN 4.00



1285 Thanesar City 000534001014181 MANJU MINASH 63.00
1286 Thanesar City 000534001013749 SAVITRI 62.00
1287 Thanesar City 000534001014030 ASHOK KUMAR 1.00
1288 Thanesar City 000534001013110 KHEM RAJ SHARMA 468.00
1289 Thanesar City 000534001013455 VIJAY SHARMA 480.00
1290 Thanesar City 000534001013496 AMITA SHARMA 37.00
1291 Thanesar City 000534001013700 SURAJ BHAN 49.00
1292 Thanesar City 000534001013827 REKHA RANI 85.00
1293 Thanesar City 000534001014116 PRITHVI RAJ 147.00
1294 Thanesar City 000534001013767 MADAN GOPAL JOSHI 371.00
1295 Thanesar City 000534001013854 RAJ KUMAR 143.00
1296 Thanesar City 000534001013918 AMAR NATH 157.00
1297 Thanesar City 000534001013616 SARLA 70.00
1298 Thanesar City 000534001013689 RAJ KUMAR 74.00
1299 Thanesar City 000534001010063 RADHY HAYAM 1216.00
1300 Thanesar City 000534001010065 PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA 380.00
1301 Thanesar City 000534001010070 SHYAM SUNDEV 294.00
1302 Thanesar City 000534001010082 SANSASI LAL 158.00
1303 Thanesar City 000534001010084 RAJ DULARI 215.00
1304 Thanesar City 000534001010004 RAJINDEV KUMAR 157.00
1305 Thanesar City 000534001010007 GOURI SHANKER 13.00
1306 Thanesar City 000534001010012 RAJ KUMAR 310.00
1307 Thanesar City 000534001010013 SEWA SINGH 132.00
1308 Thanesar City 000534001010016 SUSHMA MADAN 728.00
1309 Thanesar City 000534001010018 DHAREM PAL GOEL 651.00
1310 Thanesar City 000534001010023 SOM DATT 1112.00
1311 Thanesar City 000534001010032 GHANSHAYAM DASS 530.00
1312 Thanesar City 000534001010038 HAM RAJ 325.00
1313 Thanesar City 000534001010035 KASULSHETRI FABRICATION 1805.00
1314 Thanesar City 000534001010036 PARMOD KUMAR NAYYER 170.00
1315 Thanesar City 000534001010037 VISHWAPAL GOEL 1666.00
1316 Thanesar City 000534001010040 KALU RAM 1183.00
1317 Thanesar City 000534001010054 NIRMALA DEVI 143.00



1318 Thanesar City 000534001010047 SHANTI DEVI 286.00
1319 Thanesar City 000534001010048 SHAYAM PARKESH 139.00
1320 Thanesar City 000534001010053 RAM 732.00
1321 Thanesar City 000534001010182 NAND LAL 208.00
1322 Thanesar City 000534001010185 GEETA RANI 172.00
1323 Thanesar City 000534001010142 LAXMAN DEV 170.00
1324 Thanesar City 000534001010147 DAISEY SHARMA 237.00
1325 Thanesar City 000534001010150 HOSHIAR SINGH 359.00
1326 Thanesar City 000534001010154 SADHU RAM  RAM RAKHI DEVI 337.00
1327 Thanesar City 000534001010157 AMSA DEVI 183.00
1328 Thanesar City 000534001010161 KRISHAN CHANDER 117.00
1329 Thanesar City 000534001010201 KRISHAN LAL 209.00
1330 Thanesar City 000534001010195 HARI CHAND 139.00
1331 Thanesar City 000534001010200 BANWARI LAL WADHWA 246.00
1332 Thanesar City 000534001010130 RAJAN CHANWLA 154.00
1333 Thanesar City 000534001010134 KULDEEP SINGH 197.00
1334 Thanesar City 000534001010135 SAWITRI DEVI 806.00
1335 Thanesar City 000534001010139 ANITA LALHAV 11.00
1336 Thanesar City 000534001010204 RADHU RAM 347.00
1337 Thanesar City 000534001010102 RAM AJOOR 547.00
1338 Thanesar City 000534001010126 SABASH CHANDER 320.00
1339 Thanesar City 000534001010253 HARISH CHANDER SHARMA 2025.00
1340 Thanesar City 000534001010254 KANTA RANI 302.00
1341 Thanesar City 000534001010257 KRISHAN LAL ARORA 213.00
1342 Thanesar City 000534001010259 CHATAN DASS 1166.00
1343 Thanesar City 000534001010261 KISHAN DEVI 676.00
1344 Thanesar City 000534001010264 PREETHI CHAND 379.00
1345 Thanesar City 000534001010265 MEENAKSHI CHOPRA 320.00
1346 Thanesar City 000534001010448 SHRI RAM GURU 191.00
1347 Thanesar City 000534001010450 ASHOK KUMAR 141.00
1348 Thanesar City 000534001010462 TEJ KAUR 38.00
1349 Thanesar City 000534001010396 SUDAKSHAN KUMAR 185.00
1350 Thanesar City 000534001010401 DAYALI BAI 1119.00



1351 Thanesar City 000534001010404 SWAMI VIDHYA BHARTA 798.00
1352 Thanesar City 000534001010405 DAL CHAND 1871.00
1353 Thanesar City 000534001010406 KHEAR SINGH 201.00
1354 Thanesar City 000534001010414 OM PARKESH 81.00
1355 Thanesar City 000534001010418 RAJIV GOEL 1238.00
1356 Thanesar City 000534001010420 NARESH SEOKAND 249.00
1357 Thanesar City 000534001010423 JOGINDER KUMAR 239.00
1358 Thanesar City 000534001010427 SHAMBU DAYAL  KRISHNA 215.00
1359 Thanesar City 000534001010375 SUSHIL KUMAR 803.00
1360 Thanesar City 000534001010378 NAND LAL 352.00
1361 Thanesar City 000534001010167 KARAM CHAND 302.00
1362 Thanesar City 000534001010173 TIRTH SADHAR 144.00
1363 Thanesar City 000534001010176 HARISH CHAMDEV 253.00
1364 Thanesar City 000534001010116 LKRISHNA DEVI 2333.00
1365 Thanesar City 000534001010273 MADHU RAM 165.00
1366 Thanesar City 000534001010281 VAIASH AGGARWAL 164.00
1367 Thanesar City 000534001010284 FAQUI CHAND 269.00
1368 Thanesar City 000534001010289 PREM PARKESH 144.00
1369 Thanesar City 000534001010295 SHANKER LAL 6.00
1370 Thanesar City 000534001010308 KRISHAN LAL 185.00
1371 Thanesar City 000534001010310 OM PAL 806.00
1372 Thanesar City 000534001010311 SEEMA RANI 174.00
1373 Thanesar City 000534001010318 CHAMIST   DRUGGIST ASSO 289.00
1374 Thanesar City 000534001010323 USHA CHOUDHARY 167.00
1375 Thanesar City 000534001010328 TOLA RAM 162.00
1376 Thanesar City 000534001010329 NARESH SHARMA 202.00
1377 Thanesar City 000534001010334 DHARAM PAL 302.00
1378 Thanesar City 000534001010348 HARPAL SINGH 89.00
1379 Thanesar City 000534001010355 DHANNA RAM COSHIER 162.00
1380 Thanesar City 000534001010213 SURINDER KUMAR BHUTAIN 793.00
1381 Thanesar City 000534001010214 MANJIT SINGH 192.00
1382 Thanesar City 000534001010216 MOHTINDER KAUR 857.00
1383 Thanesar City 000534001010218 LABH SINGH 4.00



1384 Thanesar City 000534001010229 VINOD KUMAR 43.00
1385 Thanesar City 000534001010232 LAKHVINDER SINGH 139.00
1386 Thanesar City 000534001010233 ASHA CHAUDHRY 157.00
1387 Thanesar City 000534001010238 D.P. KAUSHIK 383.00
1388 Thanesar City 000534001010573 DAYA NAND SHARMA 339.00
1389 Thanesar City 000534001010579 SHAM LAL SAINI 271.00
1390 Thanesar City 000534001010601 AMAR KAUR 761.00
1391 Thanesar City 000534001010605 PARBATI 613.00
1392 Thanesar City 000534001010607 SHANKER LAL  RAJ KUMAR 319.00
1393 Thanesar City 000534001010609 SOMI 132.00
1394 Thanesar City 000534001010610 RAMESH RANI  SONA DEVI 798.00
1395 Thanesar City 000534001010611 USHA RANI 228.00
1396 Thanesar City 000534001010616 RAJ KUMAR 749.00
1397 Thanesar City 000534001010485 RAM KUMAR  PAWAN KUMAR 134.00
1398 Thanesar City 000534001010491 AJAY KUMAR 381.00
1399 Thanesar City 000534001010699 RAJINDER KUMAR 718.00
1400 Thanesar City 000534001010703 HARI RAM S/O RAM SARUP 897.00
1401 Thanesar City 000534001010710 KHAZAR SINGH 172.00
1402 Thanesar City 000534001010090 SHAMMI CHAWLA 157.00
1403 Thanesar City 000534001010125 RAVAIDER KUMAR 260.00
1404 Thanesar City 000534001010110 VISHAN DASS 196.00
1405 Thanesar City 000534001010245 1045VISHAVKARNA SABHA 171.00
1406 Thanesar City 000534001010248 NIKKA SINGH 906.00
1407 Thanesar City 000534001010704 JAI BHAGWAN S/O RULIA RAM 596.00
1408 Thanesar City 000534001010708 SARLA SHARMA 246.00
1409 Thanesar City 000534001010452 LAXMAN RAM 184.00
1410 Thanesar City 000534001010463 BHAJAN KAUR W/O  SWAN SINGH 89.00
1411 Thanesar City 000534001010464 SURESH KUMAR 275.00
1412 Thanesar City 000534001010465 HARBANS LAL 320.00
1413 Thanesar City 000534001010467 GANESHI BAI 228.00
1414 Thanesar City 000534001010476 DAYAL CHAND 89.00
1415 Thanesar City 000534001010477 JAGMAL SINGH 5.00
1416 Thanesar City 000534001010356 BALBIN CHAND  RAM LUBHAI 275.00



1417 Thanesar City 000534001010169 SITAMBAI JAIN SOBHA 129.00
1418 Thanesar City 000534001010338 ASHOK KUMAR BATHALA 375.00
1419 Thanesar City 000534001010351 KULWANT SINGH 99.00
1420 Thanesar City 000534001010580 ASHA BAKSHI 578.00
1421 Thanesar City 000534001010589 RANJEET SINGH 2495.00
1422 Thanesar City 000534001010594 DHRAM PAL 525.00
1423 Thanesar City 000534001010714 MEHAR SINGH 106.00
1424 Thanesar City 000534001010645 LAJWANTI 923.00
1425 Thanesar City 000534001010647 SUBASH CHAND RAVINDER KAUR 151.00
1426 Thanesar City 000534001010652 NISHI CHOPRA 320.00
1427 Thanesar City 000534001010507 ANIL KUMAR 529.00
1428 Thanesar City 000534001010522 JAGANT MOHAN SHARMA 525.00
1429 Thanesar City 000534001010723 SUNDER DEVI 58.00
1430 Thanesar City 000534001010739 JAGIR SINGH 220.00
1431 Thanesar City 000534001010740 RAJNISH 4885.00
1432 Thanesar City 000534001010630 SABSTH 174.00
1433 Thanesar City 000534001010631 GAIN CHAND  BALDEV RAJ 152.00
1434 Thanesar City 000534001010642 RAM SARAN 174.00
1435 Thanesar City 000534001010662 KARAN CHAND 2889.00
1436 Thanesar City 000534001010667 KUSIM BALA 248.00
1437 Thanesar City 000534001010673 MADAN KUMAR 289.00
1438 Thanesar City 000534001010678 LILA RANI 196.00
1439 Thanesar City 000534001010683 PARMOD KUMAR  VINOD NARYAN 1618.00
1440 Thanesar City 000534001010689 SARABJIT SINGH 171.00
1441 Thanesar City 000534001010542 SUMAN KUMARI 1105.00
1442 Thanesar City 000534001010545 SONA DEVI 842.00
1443 Thanesar City 000534001010557 PUSHPA VERMA 59.00
1444 Thanesar City 000534001010559 MULAKH RAJ 174.00
1445 Thanesar City 000534001010570 DINISH SHARMA 780.00
1446 Thanesar City 000534001010804 SOM NATH 82.00
1447 Thanesar City 000534001010991 NATHU RAM 172.00
1448 Thanesar City 000534001010992 GANGA DEVI 302.00
1449 Thanesar City 000534001010994 RAJ RANI 145.00



1450 Thanesar City 000534001011009 MUNSHI RAM 555.00
1451 Thanesar City 000534001011015 RAJ RANI 939.00
1452 Thanesar City 000534001010902 HARNAM DASS 834.00
1453 Thanesar City 000534001010905 HAZARA SINGH 390.00
1454 Thanesar City 000534001010906 SAT PAL SHARMA 1045.00
1455 Thanesar City 000534001010913 SUMIT SHARMA 12.00
1456 Thanesar City 000534001010935 RAMTAI NATH 225.00
1457 Thanesar City 000534001010942 NEELAMJ GARG 184.00
1458 Thanesar City 000534001010944 SONU 135.00
1459 Thanesar City 000534001010963 KUSUM LATA 362.00
1460 Thanesar City 000534001010970 KANTA PANDLI 2.00
1461 Thanesar City 000534001010976 CHRANJIT LAL 174.00
1462 Thanesar City 000534001010977 B.M. DHIMIN 171.00
1463 Thanesar City 000534001010985 BIRMATA 203.00
1464 Thanesar City 000534001010916 SAT PAL SINGH 218.00
1465 Thanesar City 000534001010922 ROSHAN LAL 236.00
1466 Thanesar City 000534001011087 JOGINDER 1.00
1467 Thanesar City 000534001011092 RANJIT SINGH 339.00
1468 Thanesar City 000534001010717 KULDEEP SINGH 151.00
1469 Thanesar City 000534001010720 SEMJHI RAM 227.00
1470 Thanesar City 000534001010928 HANS RAJ 192.00
1471 Thanesar City 000534001011083 RAMAL BAI 388.00
1472 Thanesar City 000534001011085 SUNDRI BAI  SAT PAL METHA 91.00
1473 Thanesar City 000534001011093 SARDER SINGH  GURCHRAN SINGH 558.00
1474 Thanesar City 000534001011094 RAJINDER KUMAR ARORA 393.00
1475 Thanesar City 000534001011097 DHARAM VEER 185.00
1476 Thanesar City 000534001011098 SUNIL DUTT 2107.00
1477 Thanesar City 000534001010661 RUMAIL SINGH 236.00
1478 Thanesar City 000534001010810 RADHEY SHAM 196.00
1479 Thanesar City 000534001010811 KUSUM LATA 4.00
1480 Thanesar City 000534001010832 PARBHAT SINGH 78.00
1481 Thanesar City 000534001010834 SANTOSHI KUMARI 181.00
1482 Thanesar City 000534001010835 JAI DEVI 658.00



1483 Thanesar City 000534001010846 VIR BHAN 203.00
1484 Thanesar City 000534001010877 LAJWANTI 1312.00
1485 Thanesar City 000534001010887 LAJWANTI 320.00
1486 Thanesar City 000534001010889 KULDEEP SINGH 46.00
1487 Thanesar City 000534001010771 SOM PARKESH 96.00
1488 Thanesar City 000534001010774 MANORAMA 139.00
1489 Thanesar City 000534001010792 SHIVI 135.00
1490 Thanesar City 000534001010794 RAJINDES THAKUR 101.00
1491 Thanesar City 000534001010795 RAJNDEE WALIA 618.00
1492 Thanesar City 000534001011140 MEERA GAUTAM 88.00
1493 Thanesar City 000534001011164 SUSHMA RANI 201.00
1494 Thanesar City 000534001010823 POONAM 193.00
1495 Thanesar City 000534001010863 DAYA RANI 799.00
1496 Thanesar City 000534001010876 INDIRA DEVI 204.00
1497 Thanesar City 000534001011156 RANDHIR SINGH 172.00
1498 Thanesar City 000534001011157 SAVATR 181.00
1499 Thanesar City 000534001011160 PHOOL RAM 307.00
1500 Thanesar City 000534001011163 DHIAM VIR SINGH 228.00
1501 Thanesar City 000534001011022 PURAM SINGH 294.00
1502 Thanesar City 000534001011023 RAJESH KUMAR 286.00
1503 Thanesar City 000534001011027 VIRINDER KUMAR 171.00
1504 Thanesar City 000534001011033 RAVI KUMAR 1450.00
1505 Thanesar City 000534001011047 RACHNA GUPTA 597.00
1506 Thanesar City 000534001011036 BHUSHAN PAL 49.00
1507 Thanesar City 000534001011041 OM PARKESH ASHRI  ASHGOK KUMAR 139.00
1508 Thanesar City 000534001011042 AMRIT LAL 585.00
1509 Thanesar City 000534001011051 DHARAM PAL ARORA 822.00
1510 Thanesar City 000534001011053 VASHESHERE NATH  GULSHAN KUMAR 96.00
1511 Thanesar City 000534001011056 D.D. ARORA 337.00
1512 Thanesar City 000534001011066 SOM DUTT 101.00
1513 Thanesar City 000534001011069 NEELU BHANDRI 289.00
1514 Thanesar City 000534001011070 ARJAN RAM 692.00
1515 Thanesar City 000534001011099 PUSHPA 91.00



1516 Thanesar City 000534001011118 SUNIL NARULA 224.00
1517 Thanesar City 000534001011121 GEETA 50.00
1518 Thanesar City 000534001011125 RAJIR KUMAR 98.00
1519 Thanesar City 000534001011129 SITA DEVI 224.00
1520 Thanesar City 000534001010478 BIMLA DEVI 126.00
1521 Thanesar City 000534001010341 RAJ PAL 181.00
1522 Thanesar City 000534001010364 JAI BHAGWEN 197.00
1523 Ladwa 000634001000498 SANJAY SHARMA 795.00
1524 Ladwa 000634001000651 PARDEEP KUMAR JOLLY 799.00
1525 Ladwa 000634001002015 Gurmeet Singh S/O Mehma Singh 799.00
1526 Ladwa 000634001000499 VIDYAWATI 739.00
1527 Ladwa 000634001000406 MAM KAUR 740.00
1528 Ladwa 000634001001077 Paramjeet Kaur 763.00
1529 Ladwa 000634001000331 BALJEET KAUR 775.00
1530 Ladwa 000634001000623 VIKARM JIT 755.00
1531 Ladwa 000634001000884 Ishwar Chand 754.00
1532 Ladwa 000634001003400 KARNAIL SINGH 799.00
1533 Ladwa 000634001003844 ANIL BANSAL 799.00
1534 Ladwa 000634001003845 ARCHAN BANSAL 799.00
1535 Ladwa 000634001003225 SANJIV KUMAR 800.00
1536 Ladwa 000634001000703 SURINDER KUMAR 744.00
1537 Ladwa 000634001000711 BALWINDER SINGH 753.00
1538 Ladwa 000634001000973 Maya Ram 748.00
1539 Ladwa 000634001000450 KAMLESH DEVI 753.00
1540 Ladwa 000634001000017 PRITAM SINGH 720.00
1541 Ladwa 000634001000038 GURPAL SINGH 756.13
1542 Ladwa 000634001000108 GURMEJ SINGH 812.00
1543 Ladwa 000634001000239 BALA DEVI 788.00
1544 Ladwa 000634001000043 BIBI GURBACHAN KAUR 901.34
1545 Ladwa 000634001000047 JASWANT SINGH 822.89
1546 Ladwa 000634001000073 Meena Kumari 710.90
1547 Ladwa 000634001000075 Sat Parkash 711.00
1548 Ladwa 000634001000081 PURAN SINGH AND ISHWAR SINGH 975.00



1549 Ladwa 000634001000122 ISHWAR CHAND 724.00
1550 Ladwa 000634001000125 ROHTASH  KUMAR 772.96
1551 Ladwa 000634001000126 SHYAM PAL S/O TARA CHAND 898.19
1552 Ladwa 000634001000128 NARANJAN SINGH 892.00
1553 Ladwa 000634001000136 NARATA RAM 1003.00
1554 Ladwa 000634001000139 HARBAJAN SINGH AND WAZIR SINGH 874.00
1555 Ladwa 000634001000146 RAM SARUP 919.00
1556 Ladwa 000634001000205 MOHINDER PARTAP SINGH 924.00
1557 Ladwa 000634001000209 BALVINDER SINGH 1010.00
1558 Ladwa 000634001000212 BAL RAM 982.00
1559 Ladwa 000634001000216 BALBIR SINGH 884.00
1560 Ladwa 000634001000025 ATMA RAM 11.00
1561 Ladwa 000634001003792 RAM PAL 102.00
1562 Babain 000734001000531 Bhagwan Singh 14.00
1563 Babain 000734001000535 Sat pal 738.00
1564 Babain 000734001000537 Sat Pal Sharma 2100.00
1565 Babain 000734001000542 Ram Pal 777.00
1566 Babain 000734001000557 Baba Ram Puri Chela Jamuna Puri 1127.00
1567 Babain 000734001000552 Prem Singh 2265.00
1568 Babain 000734001000549 Gurmukh Singh 1413.00
1569 Babain 000734001000555 Om Parkash 923.00
1570 Babain 000734001000560 Roop Chand 854.00
1571 Babain 000734001000565 Sanjeev Kumar 1150.00
1572 Babain 000734001000566 Ram Lal 1311.00
1573 Babain 000734001000567 Jangsher Singh 1364.00
1574 Babain 000734001000586 Ram Kala 1039.50
1575 Babain 000734001000487 Gian Chand 2238.00
1576 Babain 000734001000490 Dharam Pal 822.00
1577 Babain 000734001000493 Satbir Singh 2121.00
1578 Babain 000734001000498 Anil Kumar 966.00
1579 Babain 000734001000499 Uttam Singh 62.00
1580 Babain 000734001000630 Chandan Singh 1037.00
1581 Babain 000734001000633 Mam Raj 1862.00



1582 Babain 000734001000635 Kewal Raj Singh 2238.30
1583 Babain 000734001000643 Gopal Sharma 1420.00
1584 Babain 000734001000649 Sumita Devi 1.00
1585 Babain 000734001000694 Krishan Lal 145.00
1586 Babain 000734001000653 Raj pal 1368.00
1587 Babain 000734001000659 Jagdish Chand 1094.00
1588 Babain 000734001000661 Balbir Singh 1235.00
1589 Babain 000734001000642 Mohinder Singh 50.00
1590 Babain 000734001000671 Rajesh Kumar 877.00
1591 Babain 000734001000676 Anguri Devi 1907.00
1592 Babain 000734001000677 Ramesh Kumar 2289.00
1593 Babain 000734001000679 Satish Kumar 2165.00
1594 Babain 000734001000683 Rajesh Kumar 704.00
1595 Babain 000734001000703 DARSHAN SINGH 1070.00
1596 Babain 000734001000710 Niranjan Singh 1988.00
1597 Babain 000734001000959 Atma Ram 45.00
1598 Babain 000734001000757 Jaspal Singh 101.00
1599 Babain 000734001001273 Ram Pal 96.00
1600 Babain 000734001000698 Mange Ram 926.50
1601 Babain 000734001000795 Om Parkash 54.40
1602 Babain 000734001000804 Kesho Ram 3.00
1603 Babain 000734001000807 Amar Singh 90.00
1604 Babain 000734001000946 Richa 17.00
1605 Babain 000734001000921 Raghbir Singh 147.00
1606 Babain 000734001000629 Mange Ramj 97.00
1607 Babain 000734001000876 Jagiro Devi 91.00
1608 Babain 000734001000371 Khem Chand 751.00
1609 Babain 000734001000377 Ram Chander 963.00
1610 Babain 000734001000391 Ram Kumar 2059.00
1611 Babain 000734001000394 Balbir Singh 1614.00
1612 Babain 000734001000395 Jila Singh 1520.00
1613 Babain 000734001000398 Jai Parkash 1295.00
1614 Babain 000734001000399 Amar Singh 898.00



1615 Babain 000734001000423 Surinder  Singh 1040.00
1616 Babain 000734001000432 Uma Devi 62.00
1617 Babain 000734001000435 Kuldeep Kaur and  Bhoti Devi 1216.00
1618 Babain 000734001000445 Devi Chand 1545.00
1619 Babain 000734001000449 Sube Singh 2317.00
1620 Babain 000734001000450 SHER SINGH 2092.00
1621 Babain 000734001000451 Roop Ram 922.00
1622 Babain 000734001000455 Mahant Laxmanpuri 94.36
1623 Babain 000734001000458 Karam Singh 1559.00
1624 Babain 000734001000460 Anil Kumar 839.00
1625 Babain 000734001000479 Bal Kishan 1184.00
1626 Babain 000734001000345 Ramesh Chand 1319.00
1627 Babain 000734001000352 Vijay Kumar Sharma 767.00
1628 Babain 000734001000598 Kalu Ram 1210.00
1629 Babain 000734001000607 Kamla Devi 44.00
1630 Babain 000734001000716 Ram Pal 714.00
1631 Babain 000734001000720 Prem Chand 844.00
1632 Babain 000734001000725 Jagbir Singh 952.00
1633 Babain 000734001000730 Satar Ali 137.00
1634 Babain 000734001000733 Randeep Singh 16.00
1635 Babain 000734001000736 Ram Kumar 8.00
1636 Babain 000734001000614 Gurdev Singh 146.00
1637 Babain 000734001000474 Jai Singh 126.00
1638 Babain 000734001000477 Kapil Kumar 1043.00
1639 Babain 000734001000483 Ram Kali 104.00
1640 Babain 000734001000521 Bala Devi 1865.00
1641 Babain 000734001000037 Shiv Ram 118.74
1642 Babain 000734001000040 Mam Raj 101.62
1643 Babain 000734001000042 Vinod Kumar 31.70
1644 Babain 000734001000045 Santosh Singh 139.45
1645 Babain 000734001000046 Kapoor Singh 1098.00
1646 Babain 000734001000059 Surinder Kumar 104.61
1647 Babain 000734001000054 Mahabir 2022.00



1648 Babain 000734001000056 Nathi Ram 22.00
1649 Babain 000734001000060 Prem Nath 1672.00
1650 Babain 000734001000070 Naresh Kumar 1110.00
1651 Babain 000734001000008 Dijjan Ram 9.00
1652 Babain 000734001000014 Amar Singh 1260.00
1653 Babain 000734001000131 Jag Pal 11.00
1654 Babain 000734001000135 Guranam Singh 1695.00
1655 Babain 000734001000137 Sudesh Bansal 1915.00
1656 Babain 000734001000176 Rumal Giri 7.00
1657 Babain 000734001000178 Devi Dyal 1324.00
1658 Babain 000734001000187 Sarwan Kumar 950.00
1659 Babain 000734001000188 Sat Pal 839.00
1660 Babain 000734001000182 Aman Bala 7.00
1661 Babain 000734001000190 Santosh Singh 1327.00
1662 Babain 000734001000208 Babu Ram 1456.00
1663 Babain 000734001000200 Mohinder Kaur 120.00
1664 Babain 000734001000202 Jarnailo Devi 113.00
1665 Babain 000734001000212 Husan Chand Sharma 937.00
1666 Babain 000734001000242 Gomti  Devi 1296.00
1667 Babain 000734001000266 Naresh Kumar 1135.00
1668 Babain 000734001000269 Kul Bir Singh 913.00
1669 Babain 000734001000280 Harpal Singh 1233.00
1670 Babain 000734001000288 Pushpinder 94.00
1671 Babain 000734001000305 Mahila Mandal 1383.00
1672 Babain 000734001000227 Sanjay Kumar 968.00
1673 Babain 000734001000308 Pardan 2213.00
1674 Babain 000734001000322 Rulda Ram 1731.00
1675 Babain 000734001000053 RAMESH CHAND 988.85
1676 Babain 000734001000069 JATINDER SINGH 766.40
1677 Babain 000734001000113 RAM SARUP 760.43
1678 Babain 000734001000172 KANSHI RAM 754.55
1679 Babain 000734001000183 SULEKH CHAND 778.00
1680 Babain 000734001000234 SADHU RAM 934.81



1681 Babain 000734001000272 RANDHIR SINGH 754.72
1682 Babain 000734001000335 KARNAIL SINGH 747.63
1683 Babain 000734001000446 DEVI CHAND 784.00
1684 Babain 000734001000627 MAHAVIR SINGH 826.00
1685 Babain 000734001000783 DESH RAJ 914.00
1686 Babain 000734001000802 BHAGWAN DASS 912.00
1687 Babain 000734001000851 JASVINDER SINGH 975.00
1688 Babain 000734001000854 JAGMAL SINGH 745.00
1689 Babain 000734001000855 HARKASH CHAND 817.00
1690 Babain 000734001000917 HARI RAM 786.00
1691 Babain 000734001000949 SHAKUNTLA 831.00
1692 Babain 000734001000976 BHUPINDER SINGH 959.00
1693 Babain 000734001001018 SUDESH SAINI 932.00
1694 Babain 000734001001075 ANIL KUMAR 923.00
1695 Babain 000734001001429 SAHAB SINGH 842.00
1696 Babain 000734001001184 MAM KAUR 1003.00
1697 Babain 000734001001229 SALOCHANA DEVI 914.00
1698 Babain 000734001001256 KIRPAL SINGH 772.00
1699 Babain 000734001001266 SHER SINGH 785.00
1700 Babain 000734001001342 MUKHTIAR SINGH 846.00
1701 Babain 000734001001348 RESHAM SINGH 878.00
1702 Babain 000734001001349 JAGDISH SINGH 861.00
1703 Babain 000734001001392 RAM PAL 865.00
1704 Babain 000734001001404 RANJEET SINGH 944.00
1705 Babain 000734001002546 Sanjay Kumar 100.00
1706 Babain 000734001001009 ASHOK KUMAR 60.00
1707 Babain 000734001001065 CHARAN SINGH 125.00
1708 Babain 000734001001073 PRITAM SINGH 92.00
1709 Babain 000734001001119 GURMAIL SINGH 40.00
1710 Babain 000734001001141 KARNAIL SINGH 35.00
1711 Babain 000734001001191 OM PARKASH 120.00
1712 Babain 000734001001246 HARVINDER SINGH 113.00
1713 Babain 000734001001412 MEHAL SINGH 86.00



1714 Babain 000734001001414 JAGROOP SINGH 79.00
1715 Babain 000734001001425 HOSHIYAR SINGH 55.00
1716 Babain 000734001001488 MEEHA SINGH 152.00
1717 Babain 000734001001545 JAI SINGH 18.00
1718 Babain 000734001001562 KARAM SINGH 67.00
1719 Babain 000734001001604 SHAMSHER SINGH 107.00
1720 Babain 000734001001746 SANJIV KUMAR 90.00
1721 Babain 000734001001836 RAJESH KUMAR 122.00
1722 Babain 000734001001880 V.E.C. KHERA 31.00
1723 Babain 000734001001908 JASWANT SINGH 56.00
1724 Babain 000734001001953 AMARO DEVI 90.00
1725 Babain 000734001001989 LATA RANI 4.00
1726 Babain 000734001001999 RAMESH CHAND 122.00
1727 Babain 000734001002144 GRIBU RAM 782.00
1728 Babain 000734001002206 HARSIMRAN KAUR 317.00
1729 Babain 000734001002207 SHIKHA SAINI 317.00
1730 Babain 000734001002216 PAWAN KUMAR 148.00
1731 Babain 000734001002275 ASHWINI KUMAR SAINI 317.00
1732 Babain 000734001002308 KHILA RAM 133.00
1733 Babain 000734001002452 MOHINDER SINGH 138.00
1734 Babain 000734001002467 VIVEK LAMBA 356.00
1735 Babain 000734001002470 VEENA CHAWLA 146.00
1736 Babain 000734001002523 SUKHWANT KAUR 6.00
1737 Babain 000734001002546 SANJAY 256.00
1738 Babain 000734001002601 MAMTA DEVI 86.00
1739 Babain 000734005000017 BALDEV SINGH 506.00
1740 Babain 000734005000027 RANJEET SINGH 458.00
1741 Babain 000734005000028 RAM KUMAR 165.85
1742 Babain 000734005000031 SARWAN SINGH 167.00
1743 Babain 000734005000040 DEEPAK KUMAR 184.00
1744 Babain 000734005000042 LAKHWINDER SIGNH 530.00
1745 Sugarmill 000834001000587 Jai Kishan 1248.00
1746 Sugarmill 000834001000608 Sarwan Kumar 760.00



1747 Sugarmill 000834001000629 Subash Chand 1436.00
1748 Sugarmill 000834001000654 Sat Pal 890.00
1749 Sugarmill 000834001000693 Ram Darshan 963.00
1750 Sugarmill 000834001000706 Subhash 892.00
1751 Sugarmill 000834001000723 Raj Kumar 949.50
1752 Sugarmill 000834001000724 Ram Asre 975.00
1753 Sugarmill 000834001000750 Niranjan Singh 1267.00
1754 Sugarmill 000834001000771 Raj Bir 1085.00
1755 Sugarmill 000834001000777 Satwinder Singh 1299.00
1756 Sugarmill 000834001000781 Jasbir Singh 854.50
1757 Sugarmill 000834001000856 Baldev Singh 1014.00
1758 Sugarmill 000834001000928 Hari Krishan 991.00
1759 Sugarmill 000834001001043 Naresh Kumar 952.00
1760 Sugarmill 000834001001052 Jasbir Singh 870.00
1761 Sugarmill 000834001001058 Rajbir Singh 935.00
1762 Sugarmill 000834001001148 Laxmi Chand 968.00
1763 Sugarmill 000834001001418 Surinder Pal 1359.00
1764 Sugarmill 000834001001421 Ripudaman Singh 1121.00
1765 Sugarmill 000834001001846 AANCHAL SHARMA D/O SURENDER SHARMA 881.00
1766 Sugarmill 000834001001028 Guru Dutt 1200.00
1767 Sugarmill 000834001000805 Karan  Singh 1408.00
1768 Sugarmill 000834001000853 Karamjeet 1201.00
1769 Sugarmill 000834001000868 Karam Singh 837.00
1770 Sugarmill 000834001000891 Sukh Lal 910.00
1771 Sugarmill 000834001000946 Hardev Singh 974.00
1772 Sugarmill 000834001000961 Muna Chohan 1060.00
1773 Sugarmill 000834001000967 Sukh Dev Singh 1057.00
1774 Sugarmill 000834001001002 Rakam Singh 1029.00
1775 Sugarmill 000834001001071 Banke Lal 1193.00
1776 Sugarmill 000834001001097 Bhim Singh 862.00
1777 Sugarmill 000834001001161 Angrej Singh 1137.00
1778 Sugarmill 000834001001214 Mehar Chand 1157.00
1779 Sugarmill 000834001001260 Balwant  Ram 1023.00



1780 Sugarmill 000834001001375 Moti  Chand 1012.00
1781 Sugarmill 000834001001274 Jeet Singh 1441.00
1782 Sugarmill 000834001001393 Mohan Lal 1015.00
1783 Sugarmill 000834001001312 Kulwant Singh 958.00
1784 Sugarmill 000834001001385 Arjun Singh 1041.00
1785 Sugarmill 000834001001810 RUMALO DEVI WO SH HARNEK SINGH 1376.00
1786 Sugarmill 000834001001811 MOHMAD ISHMILE S.O.SH.MOHMAD RAFAK 1122.00
1787 Sugarmill 000834001001832 SMT SHANTI DEVI  WO LATE SH RULDU RAM 851.00
1788 Sugarmill 000834001001864 MEENAKSHI DO SH JAI BHAGWAN 769.00
1789 Sugarmill 000834001001865 VIRENDERSINGH SO SH BAL KISHAN 835.00
1790 Sugarmill 000834001001886 SUMAN WO RANDEEP SINGH 1134.00
1791 Sugarmill 000834001001889 ALIM SO IBRAHIM 825.00
1792 Sugarmill 000834001001894 VIPIN SHARMA SO SH NAGPAL SHARMA 911.00
1793 Sugarmill 000834001001897 RAJKUMAR S\OSARDARARAM 1092.00
1794 Sugarmill 000834001001904 DILAWARSINGH (M) S/O SH.HARJEETSINGH 918.00
1795 Sugarmill 000834001001911 KAMAL KUMAR SO PARAMJIT 896.00
1796 Sugarmill 000834001001924 YADVINDERSINGHVIRKS.O.SH.SHER SINGH VIRK 855.00
1797 Sugarmill 000834001001926 SATWINDERSINGH ENGG.WORKER S.O.RAGHBIR SINGH1057.00
1798 Sugarmill 000834001001931 DEEP SIKHA DO RANDEEP SINGH 1112.00
1799 Sugarmill 000834001001934 VIJAY KUMAR MINOR SO KULDEEPSINGH 05.06.19951038.00
1800 Sugarmill 000834001001938 KAMOD SAHNI S.O SH NAGENDER SAHNI 1217.00
1801 Sugarmill 000834001001939 LIYAKET SO CHHAJU RAM 818.00
1802 Sugarmill 000834001001940 MINTU SO SH JITU 892.00
1803 Sugarmill 000834001001946 BALKAR SINGHSO BALJEET SINGH 1486.00
1804 Sugarmill 000834001001947 RAM CHANDER SAHNI S.O SH LAL DEVI SAHNI 825.00
1805 Sugarmill 000834001001948 NARESH KUMAR SO KARNAIL SINGH 881.00
1806 Sugarmill 000834001000718 Subhash Chand 974.00
1807 Sugarmill 000834001001133 R.N. Yadev 1159.00
1808 Sugarmill 000834001001957 Ram Saha 755.00
1809 Sugarmill 000834001001101 Gurinder Pal Singh 1077.00
1810 Sugarmill 000834001001425 Sheela Rani 1809.00
1811 Sugarmill 000834001001426 Gurpiar Singh 1765.00
1812 Sugarmill 000834001001430 Vinod Kumar 1035.00



1813 Sugarmill 000834001001433 Chaman Lal 1044.00
1814 Sugarmill 000834001001434 Palvinder Singh 1415.00
1815 Sugarmill 000834001001514 Joginder Singh 982.00
1816 Sugarmill 000834001001436 Chhajju Ram 971.00
1817 Sugarmill 000834001001438 Gurdev Singh 1716.00
1818 Sugarmill 000834001001440 Kela Devi 1579.00
1819 Sugarmill 000834001001453 Kuldeep Singh 1987.00
1820 Sugarmill 000834001001462 Mahipal 1526.00
1821 Sugarmill 000834001001470 Goutam Lal 971.00
1822 Sugarmill 000834001001476 Gunam Singh 1079.00
1823 Sugarmill 000834001001478 Kulwant Singh 940.00
1824 Sugarmill 000834001001502 Ram Kumar 1213.00
1825 Sugarmill 000834001001507 Savtanter Kumar 1447.00
1826 Sugarmill 000834001001512 Karam Bir 901.00
1827 Sugarmill 000834001001513 Krishan Lal 1058.00
1828 Sugarmill 000834001001519 Suchha Singh 1356.00
1829 Sugarmill 000834001001523 Sita Ram 943.00
1830 Sugarmill 000834001001524 Irfan 1062.00
1831 Sugarmill 000834001001525 Sukhwinder Singh 1550.00
1832 Sugarmill 000834001001526 Balkar Singh 1101.00
1833 Sugarmill 000834001001531 Birbal 1141.00
1834 Sugarmill 000834001001549 KRISHNA DEVI WO DALBIR SINGH 2185.00
1835 Sugarmill 000834001001542 RAGHBIR SINGH AND SUKHBIR SINSH SO RAM JI LAL1242.00
1836 Sugarmill 000834001001544 DEEPALI  D/O SATPAL 792.00
1837 Sugarmill 000834001001546 AMARJEET SINGH SO NATHA SINGH 914.00
1838 Sugarmill 000834001001556 Karmo Devi 1282.00
1839 Sugarmill 000834001001567 JOGINDER KAUR WO GURMEET SINGH 932.00
1840 Sugarmill 000834001001566 KIRAN PAL AND SUKHPAL SINGH 2454.00
1841 Sugarmill 000834001001572 RANBIR SINGH SO TEJ PAL 1243.00
1842 Sugarmill 000834001001576 AFFSAR ALI SOATYAR 1079.00
1843 Sugarmill 000834001001578 MAN SINGH SO KURA RAM 1156.00
1844 Sugarmill 000834001001579 MEG NANTH SO DAULAT RAM 886.00
1845 Sugarmill 000834001001539 DEEPAK KUMAR 2179.00



1846 Sugarmill 000834001001557 VIRBHANSO RAM PAL 1175.00
1847 Sugarmill 000834001001582 JAI BHAGWAN SO GURNAM SINGH 1279.00
1848 Sugarmill 000834001001590 HARJWAN SINGH SO JAIMAL SINGH 1167.00
1849 Sugarmill 000834001001594 VIKRAM SINGH  SO OMM PARKASH 1689.00
1850 Sugarmill 000834001001602 MAM CHAN SO TARA CHAND 1841.00
1851 Sugarmill 000834001001621 HARMINDER  SO DHARAMBIR 890.00
1852 Sugarmill 000834001000547 Rainder Godara 1463.00
1853 Sugarmill 000834001001626 AMIT KUMAR  SO DEVI LAL 907.00
1854 Sugarmill 000834001001628 RAVINDER  SO SATPAL 1299.00
1855 Sugarmill 000834001001646 ANISH SO BASHIR 1347.00
1856 Sugarmill 000834001001662 GRAM PANCHYAT DHANGALI [PENSION AC] 933.00
1857 Sugarmill 000834001001672 KARMBIR SO BABU RAM 818.00
1858 Sugarmill 000834001001682 ISHAM SINGH S/O MUKHTYAR SINGH 907.00
1859 Sugarmill 000834001001684 PARAMJEETKAUR DO KARNAIL SINGH 1102.00
1860 Sugarmill 000834001001697 JAGDISH S/O MATHA RAM 1090.00
1861 Sugarmill 000834001000031 Amar Singh 2452.00
1862 Sugarmill 000834001000045 Puran Singh 6601.70
1863 Sugarmill 000834001000181 Neelam 4641.00
1864 Sugarmill 000834001000182 Mohan Lal 1404.00
1865 Sugarmill 000834001000185 Satbir Singh 1418.00
1866 Sugarmill 000834001000338 Hari Chand 2073.00
1867 Sugarmill 000834001000353 Niranjan singh 1594.00
1868 Sugarmill 000834001000363 Balkar Singh 1213.00
1869 Sugarmill 000834001000419 Rajiv Kumar 1524.00
1870 Sugarmill 000834001000470 Karan Singh 1296.00
1871 Sugarmill 000834001000528 RATTANDEEP SINGH S.O SH AMARJEET SINGH 2810.00
1872 Sugarmill 000834001000284 Mohammad Kamardin 1020.00
1873 Sugarmill 000834001000436 GURINDER KAUR WO MOHABAT SINGH 1238.00
1874 Sugarmill 000834001000427 Aman 874.00
1875 Sugarmill 000834001000449 Ranjeet Singh 997.00
1876 Sugarmill 000834001000144 Santosh Kumar 819.00
1877 Sugarmill 000834001000260 Dil Bag  Singh 943.50
1878 Sugarmill 000834001000293 Sher Singh 842.00



1879 Sugarmill 000834001000024 Dhani Ram 2421.00
1880 Sugarmill 000834001000035 Knwar Singh 1076.00
1881 Sugarmill 000834001000046 Ranjeet Singh 1960.13
1882 Sugarmill 000834001000056 Pahal Singh 1970.00
1883 Sugarmill 000834001000062 Jai Singh 1446.00
1884 Sugarmill 000834001000083 Mohinder 1107.00
1885 Sugarmill 000834001000084 Baldev Singh 908.75
1886 Sugarmill 000834001000160 Ranjeet Singh 1470.00
1887 Sugarmill 000834001000170 Sucha Singh 3561.00
1888 Sugarmill 000834001000177 Hem Raj 1185.00
1889 Sugarmill 000834001000180 Pushpa Devi 1198.00
1890 Sugarmill 000834001000287 Raj Kumari 893.00
1891 Sugarmill 000834001000294 Jai Chand 824.00
1892 Sugarmill 000834001000370 Ram Kumar 5355.00
1893 Sugarmill 000834001000102 Ragunandan Lal 1438.00
1894 Sugarmill 000834001000105 Harinder Pal 1558.00
1895 Sugarmill 000834001000208 Phiool Singh 1601.00
1896 Sugarmill 000834001000109 Ram Lal 922.36
1897 Sugarmill 000834001000164 Shiv Parsad 1136.00
1898 Sugarmill 000834001000213 Balvinder Kaur 760.00
1899 Sugarmill 000834001000191 Jhori Singh 2695.00
1900 Sugarmill 000834001000194 Baljeet Singh 965.00
1901 Sugarmill 000834001000301 Harminder Singh 1630.00
1902 Sugarmill 000834001000305 Brijender Kumar 1186.00
1903 Sugarmill 000834001000312 Jai Singh 955.00
1904 Sugarmill 000834001000377 Harbajan Singh 761.00
1905 Sugarmill 000834001000379 Kuldeep Singh 1166.00
1906 Sugarmill 000834001000546 R C Bidhan 3297.00
1907 Sugarmill 000834001000544 Prithvi Singh 6486.00
1908 Sugarmill 000834001000334 Shakuntala Devi 2016.00
1909 Sugarmill 000834001000346 Mohinder Singh 1168.00
1910 Sugarmill 000834001000441 Chander Pati 2096.00
1911 Sugarmill 000834001000350 Labh Singh 1378.00



1912 Sugarmill 000834001000408 Ishwer Singh 606.00
1913 Sugarmill 000834001000364 Pardeep Kumar ` 951.00
1914 Sugarmill 000834001000390 Baldev Singh 818.00
1915 Sugarmill 000834001000482 Arjun Singh 751.00
1916 Sugarmill 000834001000501 SalinderSingh 1051.27
1917 Sugarmill 000834001000521 Ajab Singh 2714.00
1918 Sugarmill 000834001000523 Nagpal Sharama 915.56
1919 Sugarmill 000834001000536 Malvinder 1336.00
1920 Sugarmill 000834001000537 Kalawati 2673.48
1921 Sugarmill 000834001000543 Sukhwnt Singh 2101.00
1922 Sugarmill 000834028000143 Raj Singh 85.00
1923 Sugarmill 000834028000125 Partap Singh Narang 273.00
1924 Sugarmill 000834028000133 Vishav Nath 170.00
1925 Sugarmill 000834028000147 Kuldeep Singh 120.00
1926 Sugarmill 000834028000152 Chander Mohan 498.00
1927 Sugarmill 000834028000179 Dhaman Singh 48.00
1928 Sugarmill 000834028000165 Vinod Kumar 38.00
1929 Sugarmill 000834028000158 Baljinder Kumar 169.00
1930 Sugarmill 000834028000172 J.P. Sharma 189.00
1931 Sugarmill 000834028000175 Yassen Ali 185.00
1932 Sugarmill 000834028000190 Rajinder Singh 182.00
1933 Sugarmill 000834028000192 Jagdish Kumar 102.00
1934 Sugarmill 000834028000195 Surinder Kumar 21.00
1935 Sugarmill 000834028000196 Rajinder Singh 154.00
1936 Sugarmill 000834028000029 Hari Singh 162.00
1937 Sugarmill 000834028000019 Surjit Singh 79.00
1938 Sugarmill 000834028000062 Baldev Singh 224.00
1939 Sugarmill 000834028000065 Surinder Pal Singh 100.00
1940 Sugarmill 000834028000068 Surinder Singh 33.00
1941 Sugarmill 000834028000070 Jagdish Chand 51.00
1942 Sugarmill 000834028000076 Jaswant Singh 79.00
1943 Sugarmill 000834028000083 Harpal Singh 61.00
1944 Sugarmill 000834028000107 Ram Pal 20.00



1945 Sugarmill 000834028000119 Vidhay Sagar 289.00
1946 Sugarmill 000834028000073 Daya Ram 9.00
1947 Sugarmill 000834028000111 Singh Ram 81.00
1948 Sugarmill 000834028000098 Kali Ram 88.00
1949 Sugarmill 000834028000089 Harcharan Singh 66.00
1950 Sugarmill 000834028000081 R.N. Yadev 298.00
1951 Sugarmill 000834028000094 Parlad Rai 165.00
1952 Sugarmill 000834028000106 Devi Chand 56.00
1953 Shahabad 000934001001765 SANT RAM 911.00
1954 Shahabad 000934001001768 GULZAR SINGH 951.00
1955 Shahabad 000934001001771 KIRNA DEVI 918.00
1956 Shahabad 000934001001776 BALBIR SINGH 1021.00
1957 Shahabad 000934001001779 USHA RANI AND PRITI D/O USHA RANI 1260.00
1958 Shahabad 000934001001793 GURMEL 1334.00
1959 Shahabad 000934001001801 SEO RAM 980.00
1960 Shahabad 000934001001802 SEEMA CHAWLA D.O KRISHAN LAL H.NO 234/1 SHD853.00
1961 Shahabad 000934001001832 MOHINDER RAM 859.00
1962 Shahabad 000934001001833 LABH SNGH S/O SH GUDDIAL SINGH 1024.00
1963 Shahabad 000934001001836 SARDARA SINGH S/O SH NARAIN SINGH 859.00
1964 Shahabad 000934001001837 AMANT SINGH S/O SHSH SOHAN SINGH 859.00
1965 Shahabad 000934001001892 RAJ KUMAR  1165.00
1966 Shahabad 000934001001846 SHAKUNTLA DEVI W/O SH JAI DYAL 861.00
1967 Shahabad 000934001001898 SH ANGREJ SINGH S/O SH RAM CHANDER 857.00
1968 Shahabad 000934001001930 DESRAJ S.O SH JAWALA SINGH AND NEELAM W.O DESRAJ H.NO KISHANGARH ROAD SHD1286.00
1969 Shahabad 000934001001855 SHUBEG SINGH S.O SH BUD SINGH VILLAGE MADDIPUR P.O GOLPURA868.00
1970 Shahabad 000934001001861 BAKHSHISH SINGH S.O.SH GIAN SINGH VILL.BORIPUR898.50
1971 Shahabad 000934001001863 SURINDER S.O LACHMAN DASS VILL.KHANPUR P.O RATTANGARH914.00
1972 Shahabad 000934001001922 NEELAM DEVI AND KUSMA DEVI VILL SULAKHNI P.O GOLPURA DISTT KKR813.00
1973 Shahabad 000934001001871 RAJ RANI AND BALWINDER SINGH VILL CH JATTAN1073.00
1974 Shahabad 000934001001873 RITA RANI W.O LAKHBIR SINGH VILL ATWAN 850.00
1975 Shahabad 000934001001935 KALA SINGH S.O DESSA SINGH VILL SAIDPURA P.O SAMBALKHI DISTT KKR989.00
1976 Shahabad 000934001001936 JAGJIT SINGH S.O KALA SINGH VILL SAIDPURA P.O SAMBALKHI DISTT KKR1147.00
1977 Shahabad 000934001001938 BABA RAMPURI S.O PARBHU DUT PURI VILL KHANPUR KOLIAN852.00



1978 Shahabad 000934001001940 AMIT KUMAR S.O RANBIR SINGH VILL TEORA 978.00
1979 Shahabad 000934001001942 RAJ PAL S.O LAXMAN DASS VILL DHOLA MAJRA 828.00
1980 Shahabad 000934001002001 MANOJ KUMAR S.O CHATTER SINGH VILLAGE AHMEDPUR P.O TIGRI929.00
1981 Shahabad 000934001002009 BALJEET SINGH S.O KEHAR SINGH VILL JHANDHERI DISTT KKR1103.00
1982 Shahabad 000934001002019 JASBIR SINGH S.O FAQIR CHAND VILL HALDHERI P.O SAMBALKHI DISTT KKR948.00
1983 Shahabad 000934001002045 VIJAY KUMAR S/O SH RAM PARKASH 855.00
1984 Shahabad 000934001002075 PARVEEN KUMAR S.O MELA RAM H.NO 210.14 PATHANA WALA MOH SHD811.00
1985 Shahabad 000934001002215 MONIKA 1072.00
1986 Shahabad 000934001002068 GURBAKASH SINGH S.O KALA SINGH AND JASWANT KAUR W.O GURBAKASH SINGH803.00
1987 Shahabad 000934001002122 SEETA RAM S.O CHANGA RAM VILLAGE BHOKER MAJRA1159.00
1988 Shahabad 000934001002082 ASHOK KUMAR S.O BALWANT RAI H.NO 873 WARD NO 13 SHD790.00
1989 Shahabad 000934001002108 YOGITA D/O SMT USHA RANI 882.00
1990 Shahabad 000934001002119 MID DAY MEAL KHANEWAL KHALSA SENIOR SEC. SCHOOL SHAHABAD .M.852.00
1991 Shahabad 000934001002120 SATPAL SHARMA S/O SH BASANTA RAM 1056.00
1992 Shahabad 000934001002127 SUKHBIR SINGH S.O PREM SINGH MOH.KHTARWARA SHD795.00
1993 Shahabad 000934001002129 SHIVANI D.O RAM KUMAR VILL DHANTORI 795.00
1994 Shahabad 000934001002135 AMRIK SINGH S.O PAL SINGH VILLAGE TEORA 794.00
1995 Shahabad 000934001002147 SHYO RAM 895.00
1996 Shahabad 000934001002206 SMT USHA RANI 881.00
1997 Shahabad 000934001002160 BALBIR SINGH S/O SH KARAM SINGH 1012.00
1998 Shahabad 000934001002178 PARVEEN W/O SH ANGREJ SINGH 1434.00
1999 Shahabad 000934001002189 NARINDER KAUR D.O GURMEL SINGH VILLAGE TEORI1109.00
2000 Shahabad 000934001002190 RUMALO W.O JOGINDER VILLAGE HALDHERI 1067.00
2001 Shahabad 000934001002193 BALWINDER SINGH S.O GURDEV SINGH VILLAGE HARIPUR926.00
2002 Shahabad 000934001002198 GURMEET SINGH S.O GURCHARAN SINGH VILLAGE LANDHI1305.00
2003 Shahabad 000934001001565 GULAB SINGH AND BALDEV SINGH 1056.00
2004 Shahabad 000934001001569 BALDEV SINGH And SURINDER SINGH 978.00
2005 Shahabad 000934001001578 SOM NATH 981.00
2006 Shahabad 000934001001587 GURDEEP SINGH 1051.00
2007 Shahabad 000934001001597 AMRIK  SINGH 1238.00
2008 Shahabad 000934001001598 BALKAR  SINGH 1232.00
2009 Shahabad 000934001001733 TEJ PAL 865.00
2010 Shahabad 000934001001584 SUBASH CHANDER 931.00



2011 Shahabad 000934001001592 MANOHAR  LAL  & RAVINDER KUMAR 1090.00
2012 Shahabad 000934001001612 MUKUL MODGIL 889.00
2013 Shahabad 000934001001623 RAM CHANDER 1072.00
2014 Shahabad 000934001001625 SONU 992.00
2015 Shahabad 000934001001628 MANMOHAN SINGH 1096.00
2016 Shahabad 000934001001631 KEWAL KRISHAN AND SURINDER PAL 864.00
2017 Shahabad 000934001001635 BALWINDER SINGH 963.00
2018 Shahabad 000934001001637 MAHILA MANDAL SAMBALKHI 1038.00
2019 Shahabad 000934001001638 GURNAM SINGH 1065.00
2020 Shahabad 000934001001649 ZILA SINGH 1224.00
2021 Shahabad 000934001001661 Ramssh kumar S/O Jile Singh v.Chhalondi p.o. Ban  kkr883.00
2022 Shahabad 000934001001678 SEELA DEVI 908.00
2023 Shahabad 000934001001687 ASHOK KUMAR 1404.00
2024 Shahabad 000934001001691 SH PAYARE LAL 911.00
2025 Shahabad 000934001001726 SH MANGAT RAM 906.00
2026 Shahabad 000934001001731 SH KULBHUSAN 977.00
2027 Shahabad 000934001001668 RAMO DEVI 778.00
2028 Shahabad 000934001001669 PHOOL CHAND 944.00
2029 Shahabad 000934001001652 MANJIT KAUR 1082.00
2030 Shahabad 000934001000462 JASMER SINGH 1422.00
2031 Shahabad 000934001000467 MOHINDER SINGH AND BOOTA SINGH 893.00
2032 Shahabad 000934001000471 MULAKH RAJ 781.19
2033 Shahabad 000934001000506 RAJA RAM 958.00
2034 Shahabad 000934001000645 BALDEV KUMAR 1133.50
2035 Shahabad 000934001000738 ISHWAR SINGH 1072.00
2036 Shahabad 000934001000535 ARTI RANI minor 853.05
2037 Shahabad 000934001000552 JAG RAM 748.00
2038 Shahabad 000934001000636 MAHILA MANDAL  TEORI 1300.00
2039 Shahabad 000934001000649 MAHILA MANDAL 1294.00
2040 Shahabad 000934001000834 MAHILA MANDAL MANDHERI 951.00
2041 Shahabad 000934001000667 RUPWATI 808.40
2042 Shahabad 000934001000668 OM PARKASH 823.35
2043 Shahabad 000934001000695 HUKAM CHAND 992.15



2044 Shahabad 000934001000697 RAVINDER KUMAR 883.90
2045 Shahabad 000934001000838 MAHIMA RAM 910.00
2046 Shahabad 000934001000840 SUBHASH CHANDER GOEL 790.16
2047 Shahabad 000934001000885 GURMAIL SINGH 996.00
2048 Shahabad 000934001001151 SARDAR CHAND 859.00
2049 Shahabad 000934001001206 SAHIB SINGH 970.00
2050 Shahabad 000934001001207 JANG BAHADUR 917.00
2051 Shahabad 000934001001380 BALKAR SINGH 836.15
2052 Shahabad 000934001001462 MOHINDER SINGH 826.00
2053 Shahabad 000934001001548 SURINDER SINGH  & BALWANT SINGH 1372.00
2054 Shahabad 000934001001559 MAHILA MANDAL  TEORA 1031.00
2055 Shahabad 000934001001563 RAM PAL  SINGH AND KRISHANA 1320.00
2056 Shahabad 000934001001564 BALWANT SINGH  AND BALDEV SINGH 1039.00
2057 Shahabad 000934001001555 KARAM VIR 1434.00
2058 Shahabad 000934001000995 GIAN  CHAND 963.00
2059 Shahabad 000934001000853 THAKUR DWARA MANDHIR 746.50
2060 Shahabad 000934001000870 RAJBIR SINGH 1194.00
2061 Shahabad 000934001000894 JAGDISH CHANDER 903.00
2062 Shahabad 000934001000907 NARESH  KUMAR 818.00
2063 Shahabad 000934001000981 JAGIR SINGH 1327.37
2064 Shahabad 000934001001030 HIMMAT SINGH 1460.00
2065 Shahabad 000934001001402 RANDHIR SINGH 1099.00
2066 Shahabad 000934001001053 SHAMSHER SINGH 1545.00
2067 Shahabad 000934001001058 SMT JOGINDRO  DEVI 1057.05
2068 Shahabad 000934001001105 GURDEEP  SINGH 893.50
2069 Shahabad 000934001001118 BALDEV RAJ 949.00
2070 Shahabad 000934001001149 NARENDER SINGH 911.00
2071 Shahabad 000934001001106 RAM KUMAR 1054.50
2072 Shahabad 000934001001146 RAJINDER SINGH 899.00
2073 Shahabad 000934001001198 LUXMI  DEVI 911.00
2074 Shahabad 000934001001218 TEJ BIR SINGH 1067.00
2075 Shahabad 000934001001235 BALBIR SINGH S/O SH RAM SINGH 958.00
2076 Shahabad 000934001001259 PREM SINGH 934.00



2077 Shahabad 000934001001268 MIHA SINGH 1118.00
2078 Shahabad 000934001001357 RAJ KUMAR S/O SWARAN DASS VILL LANDI 955.00
2079 Shahabad 000934001001415 JASMER SINGH 1078.00
2080 Shahabad 000934001001420 GULAB SINGH 907.00
2081 Shahabad 000934001001440 SAT  PAL 903.00
2082 Shahabad 000934001001519 SURTI NATH 1020.00
2083 Shahabad 000934001001454 HARPAL SINGH 1294.00
2084 Shahabad 000934001001500 BIMAL  KUMAR 892.00
2085 Shahabad 000934001001506 RANDEEP SINGH 1121.00
2086 Shahabad 000934001001509 MANOJ KUMAR S/O SARWAN SINGH 753.00
2087 Shahabad 002834001001045 Nandini(M) 27.00
2088 Shahabad 002834001001106 Ankush (M) 27.00
2089 Shahabad 002834001001107 Komal(M) 45.00
2090 Shahabad 002834001001108 Kajol (M) 42.00
2091 Shahabad 002834001001110 Ajay (M) 82.00
2092 Shahabad 002834001001117 Sunny (M) 12.00
2093 Shahabad 002834001001177 Lakhi(M) 6.00
2094 Shahabad 002834001001364 Sonu(M) 123.00
2095 Shahabad 002834001001370 Kajol (M) 8.00
2096 Shahabad 002834001001368 Ashok (M) 63.00
2097 Shahabad 002834001001129 Harsh(M) 39.00
2098 Shahabad 002834001001165 Gagan(M) 126.00
2099 Shahabad 002834001001360 Aryn (M) 163.00
2100 Shahabad 002834001001366 Goldy(M) 123.00
2101 Shahabad 002834001001111 Gurpreet Singh(M) 5.00
2102 Shahabad 002834001001116 Manpreet Kaur(M) 21.00
2103 Shahabad 002834001000097 Karambir (Minor) 27.00
2104 Shahabad 002834001001112 Priyanka(M) 109.00
2105 Shahabad 002834001001121 Prabhjot(M) 8.00
2106 Shahabad 002834001001114 Arun Kumar(M) 2.00
2107 Shahabad 002834001001353 Arun Kumar(M) 74.00
2108 Shahabad 002834001001118 Sanjana(M) 22.00
2109 Shahabad 002834001001119 Reena Rani(M) 351.00



2110 Shahabad 002834001001132 Ramandeep (M) 29.00
2111 Shahabad 002834001001123 Tamanna(M) 140.00
2112 Shahabad 002834001000098 Baby Rani (minor) 69.00
2113 Shahabad 002834001000105 Aman Kumar(Minor) 18.00
2114 Shahabad 002834001001131 Deepak(M) 81.00
2115 Shahabad 002834001001133 Saajan(M) 293.00
2116 Shahabad 002834001001134 Khushbu(M) 109.00
2117 Shahabad 002834001001367 Manish (M) 72.00
2118 Shahabad 002834001000099 Bintu (Minor) 64.00
2119 Shahabad 002834001001138 Neeta Devi(M) 290.00
2120 Shahabad 002834001001139 Aman Kumar(M) 204.00
2121 Shahabad 002834001001141 Priyanshu(M) 25.00
2122 Shahabad 002834001000100 Satnam (Minor) 18.00
2123 Shahabad 002834001000101 Ravi Shanker(Minor) 69.00
2124 Shahabad 002834001000102 Monika (Minor) 64.00
2125 Shahabad 002834001001170 Reetu(M) 82.00
2126 Shahabad 002834001001175 Vishal (M) 66.00
2127 Shahabad 002834001000103 Kusum Rani (Minor) 70.00
2128 Shahabad 002834001000104 Kavita Devi(Minor) 22.00
2129 Shahabad 002834001001178 Pinki(M) 167.00
2130 Shahabad 002834001001179 Kirpa Devi(M) 69.00
2131 Shahabad 002834001001352 Karan (M) 63.00
2132 Shahabad 002834001001354 Karamjeet (M) 25.00
2133 Shahabad 002834001001355 Abhisek(M) 35.00
2134 Shahabad 002834001001369 Abhisek(M) 135.00
2135 Shahabad 002834001001356 Devi Baint(M) 123.00
2136 Shahabad 002834001001357 Palak(M) 34.00
2137 Shahabad 002834001001358 Subhash Kumar(M) 4.00
2138 Shahabad 002834001001359 Prince (M) 69.00
2139 Shahabad 002834001001361 Siya Rani(M) 315.00
2140 Shahabad 002834001001363 Sona(M) 12.00
2141 Shahabad 002834001001365 Manpreet (M) 123.00
2142 Shahabad 002834001001522 Nidhi (M) 202.00



2143 Shahabad 002834001001523 Mandeep Saini 404.00
2144 Shahabad 002834001001524 Mehak Saini (M) 269.00
2145 Shahabad 002834001000201 Ankush Kumar(Minor) 93.00
2146 Shahabad 002834001001527 Renu (M) 82.00
2147 Shahabad 002834001001528 Vicky (M) 72.00
2148 Shahabad 002834001001530 Payal(M) 18.00
2149 Shahabad 002834001001532 Ankush (M) 69.00
2150 Shahabad 002834001001533 Shalu Devi (M) 70.00
2151 Shahabad 002834001001529 Sagar (M) 22.00
2152 Shahabad 002834001001531 Mandeep (M) 188.00
2153 Shahabad 002834001000202 Geeta Rani(Minor) 68.00
2154 Shahabad 002834001001536 Vikram (M) 1.00
2155 Shahabad 002834001001537 Anjli(M) 134.00
2156 Shahabad 002834001001540 Aryan (M) 70.00
2157 Shahabad 002834001001545 Nidhi (M) 59.00
2158 Shahabad 002834001001547 Shweta Rani (M) 1.00
2159 Shahabad 002834001001549 Manju Devi (M) 8.00
2160 Shahabad 002834001001550 Anuj (M) 58.00
2161 Shahabad 002834001001554 Monika Saini(M) 202.00
2162 Shahabad 002834001000204 Aarti (Minor) 97.00
2163 Shahabad 002834001001336 Vijay (M) 134.00
2164 Shahabad 002834001001338 ABHAY SINGH 62.00
2165 Shahabad 002834001000208 Rajat (Minor) 205.00
2166 Shahabad 002834001000210 Rajat (Minor) 19.00
2167 Shahabad 002834001001441 Paras(M) 7.00
2168 Shahabad 002834001001444 Manish  Rani (M) 218.00
2169 Shahabad 002834001001446 Ankita (M) 24.00
2170 Shahabad 002834001001455 Love Preet (M) 8.00
2171 Shahabad 002834001001282 Kirpa Devi(M) 274.00
2172 Shahabad 002834001000192 Preeti (Minor) 16.00
2173 Shahabad 002834001001538 Kaushika (M) 134.00
2174 Shahabad 002834001000209 Happy(Minor) 14.00
2175 Shahabad 002834001001534 Saurabh (M) 70.00



2176 Shahabad 002834001001535 Akshay(M) 136.00
2177 Shahabad 002834001001541 Rajni (M) 18.00
2178 Shahabad 002834001001442 Rajni (M) 10.00
2179 Shahabad 002834001001542 Janesh (M) 47.00
2180 Shahabad 002834001001543 Rahul Kumar (M) 19.00
2181 Shahabad 002834001001546 Rohit Kumar (M) 202.00
2182 Shahabad 002834001000203 Bharti Rani(Minor) 205.00
2183 Shahabad 002834001001551 Mohit (M) 13.00
2184 Shahabad 002834001001552 Mehak (M) 19.00
2185 Shahabad 002834001001557 Ritesh Kumar (M) 593.00
2186 Shahabad 002834001001339 HARMAN 266.00
2187 Shahabad 002834001000206 Arash(Minor) 222.00
2188 Shahabad 002834001000207 Vijay Kumar(Minor) 87.00
2189 Shahabad 002834001000188 Sumit Kumar(Minor) 51.00
2190 Shahabad 002834001001443 Harpreet (M) 59.00
2191 Shahabad 002834001000191 Gaurav (Minor) 13.00
2192 Shahabad 002834001001448 Kiran (M) 68.00
2193 Shahabad 002834001001449 Sneha (M) 261.00
2194 Shahabad 002834001001281 Ram Phal (M) 337.00
2195 Shahabad 002834001000189 Mamta Rani(Minor) 62.00
2196 Shahabad 002834001000190 Vishal (Minor) 51.00
2197 Shahabad 002834001001317 Rohan (M) 25.00
2198 Shahabad 002834001001318 Priyanka (M) 7.00
2199 Shahabad 002834001001319 Akshay(M) 4.00
2200 Shahabad 002834001001320 Seema (M) 59.00
2201 Shahabad 002834001001321 Bhawna (M) 56.00
2202 Shahabad 002834001001322 Nancy (M) 62.00
2203 Shahabad 002834001001324 Muksan Devi (M) 23.00
2204 Shahabad 002834001001325 Sahil (M) 22.00
2205 Shahabad 002834001001326 Sneha (M) 134.00
2206 Shahabad 002834001001327 Harman (M) 77.00
2207 Shahabad 002834001001331 Kamal (M) 16.00
2208 Shahabad 002834001001328 Prince (M) 1.00



2209 Shahabad 002834001001329 Nancy (M) 68.00
2210 Shahabad 002834001001330 Surbhi (M) 23.00
2211 Shahabad 002834001001332 Neha (M) 82.00
2212 Shahabad 002834001000194 Sachin(Minor) 5.00
2213 Shahabad 002834001001333 Aarti(M) 5.00
2214 Shahabad 002834001001046 Ajay (M) 7.00
2215 Shahabad 002834001001047 Akash (M) 5.00
2216 Shahabad 002834001001048 Vandana(M) 98.00
2217 Shahabad 002834001001049 Abhishek (M) 83.00
2218 Shahabad 002834001001050 Aditya (M) 62.00
2219 Shahabad 002834001001053 Simran Jeet kaur(M) 168.00
2220 Shahabad 002834001001054 Sahil (M) 63.00
2221 Shahabad 002834001001055 Ankit (M) 68.00
2222 Shahabad 002834001001056 Sunny (M) 60.00
2223 Shahabad 002834001001348 Muskan (M) 8.00
2224 Shahabad 002834001001349 Sakshi(M) 11.00
2225 Shahabad 002834001001461 Preeti (M) 22.00
2226 Shahabad 002834001001462 Naveen (M) 68.00
2227 Shahabad 002834001001463 Arman (M) 21.00
2228 Shahabad 002834001001464 Himanshu (M) 269.00
2229 Shahabad 002834001000195 Anju Rani (Minor) 142.00
2230 Shahabad 002834001001471 Ekta (M) 27.00
2231 Shahabad 002834001001478 Abhishek (M) 89.00
2232 Shahabad 002834001001350 Jyoti (M) 136.00
2233 Shahabad 002834001001466 Geeta (M) 135.00
2234 Shahabad 002834001001351 Rani (M) 22.00
2235 Shahabad 002834001001470 Shiwani(minor) 4.00
2236 Shahabad 002834001001472 Khushi (M) 197.00
2237 Shahabad 002834001001474 Payal(M) 10.00
2238 Shahabad 002834001001476 Harnam(M) 191.00
2239 Shahabad 002834001000539 Priyanka(M) 41.00
2240 Shahabad 002834001000541 Abhisek(M) 197.00
2241 Shahabad 002834001000546 Sahil(M) 249.00



2242 Shahabad 002834001000548 Jyoti Rani(M) 56.00
2243 Shahabad 002834001000550 Madhu Bala(M) 37.00
2244 Shahabad 002834001000556 Vishal(M) 2.00
2245 Shahabad 002834001000557 Komal(M) 47.00
2246 Shahabad 002834001000558 Anu(M) 175.00
2247 Shahabad 002834001000562 Diksa(M) 6.00
2248 Shahabad 002834001000563 Rakesh Kumar(M) 82.00
2249 Shahabad 002834001000566 Sabnam(M) 134.00
2250 Shahabad 002834001000569 Lavpreet (M) 28.00
2251 Shahabad 002834001000215 Suman (Minor) 87.00
2252 Shahabad 002834001001477 Ajay singh (M) 8.00
2253 Shahabad 002834001000549 Aksha Kumar(M) 56.00
2254 Shahabad 002834001000542 Gurdeep Singh(M) 229.00
2255 Shahabad 002834001000543 Neha Devi(M) 109.00
2256 Shahabad 002834001000551 Vishal Kumar(M) 119.00
2257 Shahabad 002834001000555 Swati(M) 59.00
2258 Shahabad 002834001000559 Goru(M) 27.00
2259 Shahabad 002834001000561 Amit(M) 2.00
2260 Shahabad 002834001000560 Ravinder Kumar(M) 23.00
2261 Shahabad 002834001000565 Rahul(M) 70.00
2262 Shahabad 002834001000567 Sunil Kumar(M) 135.00
2263 Shahabad 002834001001469 MANNAT (M) 71.00
2264 Shahabad 002834001000545 RAJAT (M) 39.00
2265 Shahabad 002834001001064 Aanchal Devi(M) 57.00
2266 Shahabad 002834001001065 Rikik(M) 25.00
2267 Shahabad 002834001001066 Mahavir (M) 106.00
2268 Shahabad 002834001000079 Vishal(Minor) 39.00
2269 Shahabad 002834001001067 Sonia (M) 25.00
2270 Shahabad 002834001001068 Deepak(M) 229.00
2271 Shahabad 002834001001069 Balwinder (M) 809.00
2272 Shahabad 002834001001070 Jatin (M) 229.00
2273 Shahabad 002834001001071 Ajay(M) 256.00
2274 Shahabad 002834001000080 Neeraj Kumar(Minor) 109.00



2275 Shahabad 002834001000081 Akshay Kumar(minor) 222.00
2276 Shahabad 002834001001085 Siya(M) 290.00
2277 Shahabad 002834001001092 Virender Kumar(M) 320.00
2278 Shahabad 002834001001094 Sukhdev singh(M) 1.00
2279 Shahabad 002834001001098 Aman Kumar(M) 191.00
2280 Shahabad 002834001000084 Mohan (Minor) 10.00
2281 Shahabad 002834001000971 Abhisek(M) 17.00
2282 Shahabad 002834001000972 Mehak (M) 65.00
2283 Shahabad 002834001000974 Sahil(M) 49.00
2284 Shahabad 002834001000975 Prince (M) 80.00
2285 Shahabad 002834001000976 Arun Kumar(M) 18.00
2286 Shahabad 002834001000978 Geeta Rani(M) 18.00
2287 Shahabad 002834001000979 Vishal(M) 119.00
2288 Shahabad 002834001000980 Himanshu(M) 103.00
2289 Shahabad 002834001000085 Kunal (minor) 11.00
2290 Shahabad 002834001000981 Kamal  Deep(M) 214.00
2291 Shahabad 002834001000982 Monu(M) 6.00
2292 Shahabad 002834001000983 Ram Karan(M) 122.00
2293 Shahabad 002834001000984 Reena(M) 28.00
2294 Shahabad 002834001000986 Anurag (M) 51.00
2295 Shahabad 002834001001025 Atul(M) 6.00
2296 Shahabad 002834001001027 Parveen kaur(M) 16.00
2297 Shahabad 002834001001028 Saagar(M) 208.00
2298 Shahabad 002834001001029 Sujata(M) 54.00
2299 Shahabad 002834001000825 Jatin Kumar(M) 51.00
2300 Shahabad 002834001000826 Sandeep Kumar(M) 141.00
2301 Shahabad 002834001000827 Rimpy (M) 150.00
2302 Shahabad 002834001000828 Naveen (M) 11.00
2303 Shahabad 002834001000829 Sweta(M) 19.00
2304 Shahabad 002834001000830 Aman Preet (M) 10.00
2305 Shahabad 002834001000831 Parwinder (M) 5.00
2306 Shahabad 002834001000832 Neha (M) 262.00
2307 Shahabad 002834001000835 Sahil(M) 62.00



2308 Shahabad 002834001000836 Mohan Lal (M) 21.00
2309 Shahabad 002834001000837 Vishal Kashyap(M) 299.00
2310 Shahabad 002834001000841 Rani Devi(M) 259.00
2311 Shahabad 002834001000842 Surinder Singh(M) 457.00
2312 Shahabad 002834001000843 Aarti Devi(M) 10.00
2313 Shahabad 002834001000844 Nisha Rani(M) 4.00
2314 Shahabad 002834001000845 Virender Singh (M) 495.00
2315 Shahabad 002834001000846 Satpal (M) 1.00
2316 Shahabad 002834001000847 Amandeep(M) 17.00
2317 Shahabad 002834001000838 Simarjeet Kuar(M) 212.00
2318 Shahabad 002834001000839 Lakhwinder Singh(M) 319.00
2319 Shahabad 002834001000840 Satbir Singh(M) 45.00
2320 Shahabad 002834001001371 Vikas (Minor) 4.00
2321 Shahabad 002834001001372 Nisha (M) 19.00
2322 Shahabad 002834001001374 Payal(M) 60.00
2323 Shahabad 002834001001375 Harshpreet(M) 75.00
2324 Shahabad 002834001000106 Simran Kaur(Minor) 22.00
2325 Shahabad 002834001001378 Kavita(M) 258.00
2326 Shahabad 002834001001380 Kajol (M) 19.00
2327 Shahabad 002834001001381 Kuldeep(M) 13.00
2328 Shahabad 002834001001383 Manjeet Kaur(M) 70.00
2329 Shahabad 002834001001384 Naina (M) 138.00
2330 Shahabad 002834001001385 Anmol (M) 87.00
2331 Shahabad 002834001001386 Aarti(M) 7.00
2332 Shahabad 002834001001388 Khushbu(M) 29.00
2333 Shahabad 002834001001389 Mehak (M) 68.00
2334 Shahabad 002834001001390 Muskan(M) 70.00
2335 Shahabad 002834001001391 Poonam (M) 11.00
2336 Shahabad 002834001001392 Varun (M) 35.00
2337 Shahabad 002834001001404 Arun Kumar(M) 5.00
2338 Shahabad 002834001001405 Muskan Devi(M) 412.00
2339 Shahabad 002834001001479 Sahil (M) 7.00
2340 Shahabad 002834001001480 Sania (M) 58.00



2341 Shahabad 002834001001483 Sameer (M) 57.00
2342 Shahabad 002834001001485 Sivag (M) 57.00
2343 Shahabad 002834001001486 Muskan (M) 257.00
2344 Shahabad 002834001001492 Pankaj (M) 5.00
2345 Shahabad 002834001001493 Priyanka (M) 8.00
2346 Shahabad 002834001000198 Lila Rani(Minor) 129.00
2347 Shahabad 002834001001495 Gurmeet Kaur (M) 203.00
2348 Shahabad 002834001001496 Gurpreet Kaur(M) 266.00
2349 Shahabad 002834001001497 Sumit Kumar (M) 100.00
2350 Shahabad 002834001001498 Minakshi (M) 57.00
2351 Shahabad 002834001001499 Jaswinder kaur (M) 136.00
2352 Shahabad 002834001001500 Simran Jeet kaur(M) 204.00
2353 Shahabad 002834001001501 Gurpreet (M) 404.00
2354 Shahabad 002834001001503 Tamanna(M) 138.00
2355 Shahabad 002834001001504 Meena (M) 2.00
2356 Shahabad 002834001001505 Ombir (M) 404.00
2357 Shahabad 002834001001507 Gaurav(M) 13.00
2358 Shahabad 002834001001509 Kulwinder kaur (M) 162.00
2359 Shahabad 002834001001512 Amanpreet (M) 404.00
2360 Shahabad 002834001001513 Karamjeet Kaur (M) 404.00
2361 Shahabad 002834001000122 Randhir Singh 490.00
2362 Shahabad 002834001000200 Mangal Singh(Minor) 144.00
2363 Shahabad 002834001001515 Nirmal singh (M) 202.00
2364 Shahabad 002834001001516 Shiwani(minor) 404.00
2365 Shahabad 002834001001518 Monika (M) 19.00
2366 Shahabad 002834001001519 Mitali (M) 19.00
2367 Shahabad 002834001001520 Mohit (M) 335.00
2368 Shahabad 002834001001521 Pooja (M) 70.00
2369 Shahabad 002834001001514 Manjinder singh (M) 404.00
2370 Shahabad 002834001001487 Harsh Kumar (M) 12.00
2371 Shahabad 002834001001488 Aarti (M) 1.00
2372 Shahabad 002834001000199 Jaswinder Kumar(Minor) 88.00
2373 Shahabad 002834001000848 Inderjeet Singh(M) 10.00



2374 Shahabad 002834001000849 Manpreet Singh(M) 185.00
2375 Shahabad 002834001000850 Lavpreet (M) 12.00
2376 Shahabad 002834001000851 Rajwinder Kaur(M) 4.00
2377 Shahabad 002834001000852 Gulab Singh (M) 186.00
2378 Shahabad 002834001000853 Babita(M) 176.00
2379 Shahabad 002834001000854 Prince Pal (M) 163.00
2380 Shahabad 002834001000858 Ravi Kumar(M) 7.00
2381 Shahabad 002834001000073 Anjana (Minor) 36.00
2382 Shahabad 002834001000860 Dalwinder Singh (M) 157.00
2383 Shahabad 002834001000861 Soni Devi(M) 76.00
2384 Shahabad 002834001000862 Saajan Kumar(M) 169.00
2385 Shahabad 002834001000863 Rohit Kumar(M) 202.00
2386 Shahabad 002834001000864 Deepak Kumar (M) 169.00
2387 Shahabad 002834001000865 Sonia (M) 320.00
2388 Shahabad 002834001000074 Aarti (Minor) 136.00
2389 Shahabad 002834001000859 Jaswinder  Kumar (M) 19.00
2390 Shahabad 002834001000866 Sukhwinder Singh 105.00
2391 Shahabad 002834001000868 Mani Kant(M) 303.00
2392 Shahabad 002834001000869 Shubham(M) 220.00
2393 Shahabad 002834001000870 Priyanka(M) 162.00
2394 Shahabad 002834001000871 Muskan(M) 357.00
2395 Shahabad 002834001001221 Rahul(M) 37.00
2396 Shahabad 002834001001222 Sahil(M) 23.00
2397 Shahabad 002834001001223 Sachin(M) 12.00
2398 Shahabad 002834001001224 Ram Karan(M) 434.00
2399 Shahabad 002834001001226 Komal(M) 48.00
2400 Shahabad 002834001001231 Muskan(M) 53.00
2401 Shahabad 002834001001232 Jaskirat(M) 77.00
2402 Shahabad 002834001000091 Bunty (Minor) 7.00
2403 Shahabad 002834001001233 Jaspreet Kaur(Minor) 84.00
2404 Shahabad 002834001001237 Himanshu(M) 45.00
2405 Shahabad 002834001001239 Manpreet (M) 43.00
2406 Shahabad 002834001001240 Harsh (M) 81.00



2407 Shahabad 002834001000092 Pardeep Kumar(Minor) 220.00
2408 Shahabad 002834001001243 Mehak(M) 27.00
2409 Shahabad 002834001001244 Sweta(M) 63.00
2410 Shahabad 002834001001245 Sahil(M) 6.00
2411 Shahabad 002834001001247 Sawan Kumar(M) 14.00
2412 Shahabad 002834001001264 Munish Kumar(M) 63.00
2413 Shahabad 002834001001037 Neha(M) 146.00
2414 Shahabad 002834001001038 Vishali(M) 78.00
2415 Shahabad 002834001001040 Kavita(M) 23.00
2416 Shahabad 002834001001042 Anjli(M) 48.00
2417 Shahabad 002834001001043 Simran Dhiman(M) 51.00
2418 Shahabad 002834001001044 Sahib Preet Singh(M) 496.00
2419 Shahabad 002834001001242 Renu Bala(M) 35.00
2420 Shahabad 002834001000867 Sapan Deep Kaur(M) 316.00
2421 Shahabad 002834001001220 Parminder Singh(M) 25.00
2422 Shahabad 002834001001236 Sanjay Bhardwaj(M) 151.00
2423 Shahabad 002834001000872 Rajbir (M) 54.00
2424 Shahabad 002834001001219 Gursethi(M) 14.00
2425 Shahabad 002834001001225 Gurjant (M) 25.00
2426 Shahabad 002834001000090 Bittu(minor) 10.00
2427 Shahabad 002834001001238 Harsh(M) 43.00
2428 Shahabad 002834001001482 KOMAL (M) 128.00
2429 Shahabad 002834001001494 RINKU (M) 202.00
2430 Shahabad 000934001001394 BALJINDER SINGH 928.00
2431 Shahabad 000934001001400 BALKAR SINGH 764.00
2432 Shahabad 000934001001468 MAYA CHAND 865.00
2433 Shahabad 000934001001496 RAM KUMAR 821.00
2434 Shahabad 000934001001508 HARBIR SINGH 777.00
2435 Shahabad 000934001001528 KHUSWANT SINGH 844.00
2436 Shahabad 000934001001531 KARAM CHAND 680.00
2437 Shahabad 000934001001533 USHA RANI 759.00
2438 Shahabad 000934001000126 BALBIR  KUMAR 30.20
2439 Shahabad 000934001000151 GHASITA SINGH  GAURD 26.45



2440 Shahabad 000934001000021 MEHAM SINGH 624.00
2441 Shahabad 000934001000115 VK  SATYAWADI 318.97
2442 Shahabad 000934001000267 DALBIR 147.41
2443 Shahabad 000934001000274 FAUJA SINGH 129.86
2444 Shahabad 000934001000282 LAXMI NARAIN 63.71
2445 Shahabad 000934001000106 JAGAT RAM 706.00
2446 Shahabad 000934001000298 DAREB SINGH 23.24
2447 Shahabad 000934001000187 SHER SINGH 120.94
2448 Shahabad 000934001000572 RANJIT SINGH 1134.00
2449 Shahabad 000934001000247 ISHRO DEVI 3.00
2450 Shahabad 000934001000028 RANJEET SINGH 874.00
2451 Shahabad 000934001000246 RAM MURTI 56.43
2452 Shahabad 000934001000293 KULDEEP  LATHER 96.00
2453 Shahabad 000934001000401 SAHIB  SINGH AND HARBANS SINGH 1112.00
2454 Shahabad 000934001000163 JOGINDER 115.67
2455 Shahabad 000934001000041 GURMAIL  SINGH 85.90
2456 Shahabad 000934001000048 BHAGAT RAM 149.30
2457 Shahabad 000934001000100 PHOOLA RANNI 97.93
2458 Shahabad 000934001000326 KULDEEP SINGH 962.62
2459 Shahabad 000934001000333 MAHILA MANDAL MADANPUR 608.00
2460 Shahabad 000934001000339 PREM CHAND 1853.00
2461 Shahabad 000934001000369 AJIT SINGH 858.00
2462 Shahabad 000934001000497 NAURANG SINGH 735.00
2463 Shahabad 000934001000504 PARDEEP KUMAR 153.00
2464 Shahabad 000934001000543 GURMAIL SINGH 693.00
2465 Shahabad 000934001000460 ANGREJ SINGH 170.00
2466 Shahabad 000934001000533 GURMEET KUMAR 1137.00
2467 Shahabad 000934001000555 CHHATAR SINGH 1083.00
2468 Shahabad 000934001000476 KARISHAN LAL 1103.00
2469 Shahabad 000934001000310 NARESH KUMAR 184.00
2470 Shahabad 000934001000845 ARJUN SINGH 258.00
2471 Shahabad 000934001000739 CHARANJEET SINGH S.O PREM SINGH VILLAGE LANDHI884.50
2472 Shahabad 000934001000740 BALDEV SINGH 932.00



2473 Shahabad 000934001000827 SANTOSH 59.00
2474 Shahabad 000934001000743 MANJIT SINGH 11.00
2475 Shahabad 000934001000927 INDER SINGH 232.00
2476 Shahabad 000934001000514 BALKAR  SINGH 25.99
2477 Shahabad 000934001000521 ANTU RAM 20.57
2478 Shahabad 000934001000528 AJMER  SINGH S/O SH RAM KISHAN 695.17
2479 Shahabad 000934001000791 HARBANS KAUR 1390.00
2480 Shahabad 000934001000807 SHIV RAM 269.00
2481 Shahabad 000934001000818 SURINDER KUMAR 1008.00
2482 Shahabad 000934001000829 BHARAT BHUSHAN 154.35
2483 Shahabad 000934001000744 BALDEV SINGH 102.80
2484 Shahabad 000934001000925 SANTOSH RANI 1256.00
2485 Shahabad 000934001000947 GURMAIL SINGH 230.95
2486 Shahabad 000934001000757 MOHAN LAL 61.60
2487 Shahabad 000934001000761 SAROOP SINGH 633.00
2488 Shahabad 000934001000763 PARVES BALA 86.90
2489 Shahabad 000934001000771 SANTOSH  KUMAR 181.95
2490 Shahabad 000934001000776 KAMLESH RANI 134.95
2491 Shahabad 000934001000922 RAGBIR SINGH 204.09
2492 Shahabad 000934001000940 JAGMEET KAUR 81.15
2493 Shahabad 000934001000945 BACHNI RANI AND RAN SINGH 837.00
2494 Shahabad 000934001000950 MOHINDER SINGH 122.85
2495 Shahabad 000934001000955 KASHMIRI LAL AND HARI SINGH 808.00
2496 Shahabad 000934001000685 SUMER CHAND 1101.00
2497 Shahabad 000934001000612 JARNAIL SINGH 873.00
2498 Shahabad 000934001000938 RAMESHWAR DASS 259.00
2499 Shahabad 000934001000676 SURESH BHARDWAJ 1070.00
2500 Shahabad 000934001000719 RAJ KUMAR 256.00
2501 Shahabad 000934001000589 VINOD KUMAR 153.00
2502 Shahabad 000934001000590 SAT PAL SAHNI 1485.00
2503 Shahabad 000934001000599 SURINDER MOHAN 137.00
2504 Shahabad 000934001000607 RAM KARISHAN 47.00
2505 Shahabad 000934001000621 SHAKUNTLA RANI 2703.00



2506 Shahabad 000934001000631 JASMINDER SINGH 18.00
2507 Shahabad 000934001000835 MOHINDER SINGH 716.00
2508 Shahabad 000934001000836 PARKASH CHAND 1236.00
2509 Shahabad 000934001000857 BALKAR SINGH 942.00
2510 Shahabad 000934001000860 KULJEET SINGH 199.10
2511 Shahabad 000934001000864 MOHINDER SINGH 152.85
2512 Shahabad 000934001000871 DES RAJ 44.30
2513 Shahabad 000934001000854 JARNAIL KAUR 733.00
2514 Shahabad 000934001000849 RAM PAL 38.45
2515 Shahabad 000934001000852 TEJ PAL 246.45
2516 Shahabad 000934001000872 SURINDER KUMAR 65.75
2517 Shahabad 000934001000874 BUDH RAJ 34.10
2518 Shahabad 000934001000877 DHARAM VIR 57.30
2519 Shahabad 000934001000879 RAVINDER SINGH 74.50
2520 Shahabad 000934001000886 KRISHAN LAL 21.70
2521 Shahabad 000934001000888 SUDHIR KUMAR 1069.00
2522 Shahabad 000934001000891 KANTA RANI 98.00
2523 Shahabad 000934001000897 SHER SINGH 29.00
2524 Shahabad 000934001000899 AJMERO 75.30
2525 Shahabad 000934001000917 RAMESH KUMAR 33.85
2526 Shahabad 000934001001034 JAGIR KAUR 790.00
2527 Shahabad 000934001001035 DES RAJ 19.00
2528 Shahabad 000934001001041 ANIL KUMAR 361.00
2529 Shahabad 000934001001208 SATISH  KUMAR 145.00
2530 Shahabad 000934001000996 GURDEV SINGH 605.00
2531 Shahabad 000934001000883 HARMEET SINGH 77.25
2532 Shahabad 000934001001202 CHARANJEET SINGH 261.00
2533 Shahabad 000934001001103 KARNAIL SINGH 637.35
2534 Shahabad 000934001001111 SUKH DEV SINGH 26.00
2535 Shahabad 000934001001112 JARNAIL SINGH 28.00
2536 Shahabad 000934001001114 GURDEV SINGH 615.00
2537 Shahabad 000934001001001 SONIA 102.00
2538 Shahabad 000934001001004 JASBIR  SINGH 199.00



2539 Shahabad 000934001001049 DALJEET KAUR 18.00
2540 Shahabad 000934001001115 POPTLAL 28.00
2541 Shahabad 000934001001005 SURJIT SINGH 190.43
2542 Shahabad 000934001001010 BITTU 183.00
2543 Shahabad 000934001001011 TARA CHAND 29.00
2544 Shahabad 000934001001012 SURTA RAM 26.00
2545 Shahabad 000934001001054 BARINDER  SINGH 204.00
2546 Shahabad 000934001001093 mahinder SINGH 361.00
2547 Shahabad 000934001001097 CHAMAN LAL 19.00
2548 Shahabad 000934001001013 DALBIR SINGH 267.00
2549 Shahabad 000934001001016 ANIL KUMAR 21.00
2550 Shahabad 000934001001025 JAGDEEP SINGH 102.00
2551 Shahabad 000934001000962 GULZAR SINGH 204.10
2552 Shahabad 000934001001074 BALJEET  SINGH 230.00
2553 Shahabad 000934001001022 SATISH KUMARandUSHA RANI 897.00
2554 Shahabad 000934001001099 SURJIT KOUR 61.00
2555 Shahabad 000934001001100 HARMINDER SINGH 660.00
2556 Shahabad 000934001000958 RAJ BIR 258.30
2557 Shahabad 000934001000959 DHARAM PAL 308.15
2558 Shahabad 000934001000960 JAGSHER SINGH 216.65
2559 Shahabad 000934001000964 SANJEEV KUMAR 986.00
2560 Shahabad 000934001000967 KISORI LAL 4.45
2561 Shahabad 000934001000972 FAQIR CHAND 44.65
2562 Shahabad 000934001000973 BACHANI  RANI 44.65
2563 Shahabad 000934001001280 AMI LAL 155.00
2564 Shahabad 000934001000974 SATYA RANI 44.65
2565 Shahabad 000934001000982 VINOD KUMAR 104.00
2566 Shahabad 000934001000983 SUBASH CHANDER 805.00
2567 Shahabad 000934001001281 NAIB SINGH 338.00
2568 Shahabad 000934001001319 TIKKA RAM 1.00
2569 Shahabad 000934001001321 MUKHWANT SINGH 210.00
2570 Shahabad 000934001001327 AARYA RAM 265.00
2571 Shahabad 000934001001328 JAI BHAGWAN 155.00



2572 Shahabad 000934001001332 BABU RAM AND MOHINDER SINGH 192.00
2573 Shahabad 000934001001335 RAM KUMAR 261.00
2574 Shahabad 000934001001336 ISHWAR SINGH 67.00
2575 Shahabad 000934001001340 RAM SINGH 815.00
2576 Shahabad 000934001001344 AJIT SINGH 842.00
2577 Shahabad 000934001001345 AVTAR SINGH 933.00
2578 Shahabad 000934001001346 HARDEV SINGH 857.00
2579 Shahabad 000934001001363 BALDEV RAJ 240.00
2580 Shahabad 000934001001353 GURMEET KUMAR 654.00
2581 Shahabad 000934001001354 BISHAN RAJ AND RAJINDER SINGH 859.00
2582 Shahabad 000934001001361 JATTA SHANKAR 134.00
2583 Shahabad 000934001001366 MAN PHOOL SINGH 2218.00
2584 Shahabad 000934001001369 RONKI RAM 128.00
2585 Shahabad 000934001001217 HARBAJAN KAUR 210.00
2586 Shahabad 000934001001260 DHANI RAM 649.00
2587 Shahabad 000934001001222 ASHWANI KUMAR 845.00
2588 Shahabad 000934001001228 GURDIAL SINGH 8.00
2589 Shahabad 000934001001246 GULZAR SINGH 301.00
2590 Shahabad 000934001001134 DANJIT SINGH 753.00
2591 Shahabad 000934001001138 RANJIT SINGH 603.00
2592 Shahabad 000934001001176 MOHINDER SINGH 65.00
2593 Shahabad 000934001001247 INDERJIT SINGH 157.00
2594 Shahabad 000934001001252 RAM SINGH 981.00
2595 Shahabad 000934001001261 KASHMIRI LAL 157.00
2596 Shahabad 000934001001125 SURINDER KUMAR 1955.00
2597 Shahabad 000934001001157 HARISH KUMAR 945.00
2598 Shahabad 000934001001158 KARTAR KAUR 672.00
2599 Shahabad 000934001001160 PARMJIT SINGH 745.00
2600 Shahabad 000934001001173 JAGJIT SINGH AND SURINDER KAUR 746.00
2601 Shahabad 000934001001165 SHIV RAM 75.00
2602 Shahabad 000934001001166 SATISH KUMAR 896.00
2603 Shahabad 000934001001169 MOHINDER SINGH 218.00
2604 Shahabad 000934001001180 RAJESH KUMAR 675.00



2605 Shahabad 000934001001181 ANGREJO DEVI 207.00
2606 Shahabad 000934001001184 LOKESH KUMAR 243.00
2607 Shahabad 000934001001189 BIRWAN BAI 1514.00
2608 Shahabad 000934001001384 SALINDER KAUR 115.00
2609 Shahabad 000934001001387 NEETU AND SUSHIL NARANG 773.00
2610 Shahabad 000934001001267 HARPHOOL SINGH 586.00
2611 Shahabad 000934001001276 CHETAN SINGH 928.00
2612 Shahabad 000934001000131 SATINDER PAL SINGH 5.83
2613 Shahabad 000934001000819 SURENDER PAL SINGH 3.00
2614 Shahabad 000934001000554 PARDEEP KUMAR 7.82
2615 Shahabad 000934001001373 JASBIR KAUR 928.00
2616 Shahabad 000934001001379 ISHWAR SINGH 286.00
2617 Shahabad 000934001000548 AJMER  SINGH 1.03
2618 Kalsani 001034001000011 Iqbal Singh 2774.72
2619 Kalsani 001034001000018 Darshan Singh 1108.70
2620 Kalsani 001034001000042 Darshan Singh 1696.60
2621 Kalsani 001034001000451 Gurnam Singh 972.00
2622 Kalsani 001034001000743 RAJINDER PAL S/O SH KULDEEP SINGH 997.00
2623 Kalsani 001034001000875 SURINDER SINGH S/O SH HARBHAJAN SINGH 884.00
2624 Kalsani 001034001000053 Baldev Singh 1464.60
2625 Kalsani 001034001000069 Butta Singh 1193.00
2626 Kalsani 001034001000086 Bhola Ram 1212.00
2627 Kalsani 001034001000087 Raghbhir Singh 1213.00
2628 Kalsani 001034001000088 Lachman Dass 1213.00
2629 Kalsani 001034001000099 Sarwan Singh 1009.05
2630 Kalsani 001034001000162 Mamo Devi 1090.00
2631 Kalsani 001034001000197 Bhushan Lal 1164.00
2632 Kalsani 001034001000479 Rupinder Kaur 981.00
2633 Kalsani 001034001000489 PARAMJEET SINGH S/O SH GURCHARAN SINGH 908.00
2634 Kalsani 001034001000500 Parvinder Singh 958.00
2635 Kalsani 001034001000502 Kartar singh 972.00
2636 Kalsani 001034001000666 Jarnail Singh 918.00
2637 Kalsani 001034001000735 BALBIR SINGH S/O SH GIAN SINGH 927.00



2638 Kalsani 001034001000817 JITA RAM S/O SH KALU RAM 931.00
2639 Kalsani 001034001000746 MAYA KAUR W/O SH FAUJA SINGH 953.00
2640 Kalsani 001034001000900 RANI DEVI W/O SH HARMESH  KUMAR 722.00
2641 Kalsani 001034001000762 NAIAB SINGH 973.00
2642 Kalsani 001034001000764 Ravinder Singh 943.00
2643 Kalsani 001034001000770 ANUP KUMAR 806.00
2644 Kalsani 001034001000802 KANWARJEET SINGH 973.00
2645 Kalsani 001034001000808 SURINDER KAUR D/O SH BEANT SINGH 906.00
2646 Kalsani 001034001000850 JAGDISH KAUR W/O SH AJIB SINGH 923.00
2647 Kalsani 001034001000877 ANGREJ SINGH S/O SH PIYARA SINGH 824.00
2648 Kalsani 001034001000879 GURCHARN SINGH 768.00
2649 Kalsani 001034001000884 LABH NATH S/O SH MANBHAR SINGH 944.00
2650 Kalsani 001034001000886 BHARPUR CHAND CHARAYA AND SNEH CHARAYA1939.00
2651 Kalsani 001034001000890 BACHNA RAM S/O SH NATHU RAM 927.00
2652 Kalsani 001034001000891 MAHARAJ SINGH S/O SH RATTAN SINGH 861.00
2653 Kalsani 001034001000950 PARVEEN KUMAR S/O SH BALJEET SINGH 885.00
2654 Kalsani 001034001000958 JAGDISH SINGH S/O SH MATU RAM 839.00
2655 Kalsani 001034001000963 JAI SINGH S/O SH SONU RAM 835.00
2656 Kalsani 001034001000975 KURA RAM S/O SH SAWAN RAM 830.00
2657 Kalsani 001034001001002 DALIP SINGH S/O SH ISHAR SINGH 908.00
2658 Kalsani 001034001001013 GURDEEP SINGH S/O SH DAYALA RAM 814.50
2659 Kalsani 001034001001015 BALBIR SINGH S/O RAM KISHAN 958.00
2660 Kalsani 001034001001020 HUKUM SINGH S/O KAHAN SINGH 826.00
2661 Kalsani 001034001001027 SARVINDER SINGH(M) D/O SURINDER KAUR 995.00
2662 Kalsani 001034001001028 NAVNEET KAUR(M) D/O SURINDER KAUR 995.00
2663 Kalsani 001034001001086 SHAMSHER SINGH S/O KISHAN SINGH 912.00
2664 Kalsani 001034001001087 DHARM SINGH S/O KISHAN SINGH 912.00
2665 Kalsani 001034001001063 MONIKA SHARMA S/O MUNISH KUMAR 750.00
2666 Kalsani 001034001001067 SURINDER KUMAR S/O GIRDHARI LAL 750.00
2667 Kalsani 001034001001089 SUNITA DEVI W/O SAVITLAL DAS 117.00
2668 Kalsani 001034001001097 SANTA SINGH S/O GURDIT SINGH 923.00
2669 Kalsani 001034001001122 HARDEEP SINGH S/O RANBIR SINGH 824.00
2670 Kalsani 001034001001144 RAJVINDER DEVI D/O BALJEET SINGH 756.00



2671 Kalsani 001034001001044 SANTA RAM S/O CHUHA RAM 117.00
2672 Kalsani 001034001000617 Bachan Singh 40.36
2673 Kalsani 001034001000619 Balwinder Sinfh 40.31
2674 Kalsani 001034001000620 Gurdeep Singh 212.46
2675 Kalsani 001034001000623 Jarnail Singh 33.34
2676 Kalsani 001034001000670 SOM NATH 37.34
2677 Kalsani 001034001000624 Har Lal 37.54
2678 Kalsani 001034001000630 Angrej Singh 37.54
2679 Kalsani 001034001000627 Ganesha Ram 37.54
2680 Kalsani 001034001000628 Kruishna Ram 37.54
2681 Kalsani 001034001000629 Ram Saroop 37.54
2682 Kalsani 001034001000609 Anup Singh 20.35
2683 Kalsani 001034001000615 Pritam Singh 560.93
2684 Kalsani 001034001000524 Kartar Singh 1901.90
2685 Kalsani 001034001000631 Badhava Singh 36.22
2686 Kalsani 001034001000635 Jatinder Pal 225.29
2687 Kalsani 001034001000637 Gian Singh 32.20
2688 Kalsani 001034001000558 Lekh Raj 52.75
2689 Kalsani 001034001000575 Tara Singh 52.65
2690 Kalsani 001034001000573 Nirmal Singh 70.16
2691 Kalsani 001034001000583 Chander Hass 52.25
2692 Kalsani 001034001000579 Inder Singh 0.81
2693 Kalsani 001034001000783 Brij Nath 114.20
2694 Kalsani 001034001000523 Baljeet Singh 4.50
2695 Kalsani 001034001000525 Nish Pal singh 116.75
2696 Kalsani 001034001000530 Partap Singh 1151.30
2697 Kalsani 001034001000869 Amar Singh 54.95
2698 Kalsani 001034001000718 Tej Kaur 129.95
2699 Kalsani 001034001000641 Guru Nank Furniture 29.85
2700 Kalsani 001034001000644 Gurmeet Singh 267.00
2701 Kalsani 001034001000519 Prem Kaur 170.05
2702 Kalsani 001034001000001 JAI PAL 983.50
2703 Kalsani 001034001000015 AMAR RAJ SINGH 966.43



2704 Kalsani 001034001000023 MAYA DEVI 109.50
2705 Kalsani 001034001000025 SHEO RAJ 783.01
2706 Kalsani 001034001000040 SOHAN SINGH 968.95
2707 Kalsani 001034001000052 GURDARSHAN SIGNH 811.44
2708 Kalsani 001034001000055 GURBAX SINGH 962.30
2709 Kalsani 001034001000067 HARDEV SINGH 735.00
2710 Kalsani 001034001000139 JAGDEEPAK SINGH 938.40
2711 Kalsani 001034001000151 PUNNU RAM 990.90
2712 Kalsani 001034001000152 KARISHAN LAL 1721.90
2713 Kalsani 001034001000240 SAMPURAN RAM 816.00
2714 Kalsani 001034001000332 DALJEET SINGH 99.39
2715 Kalsani 001034001000368 GURCHARAN SINGH 58.00
2716 Kalsani 001034001000382 KASHMIR SINGH 68.00
2717 Kalsani 001034001000397 USHA DEVI 38.50
2718 Kalsani 001034001000398 SUKHWINDER KAUR 63.50
2719 Kalsani 001034001000475 SUSHIL KUMAR 760.00
2720 Kalsani 001034001000552 JAGJIT SINGH 1006.85
2721 Kalsani 001034001000645 BALINDER SINGH 39.15
2722 Kalsani 001034001000646 BALWANT SINGH 770.15
2723 Kalsani 001034001000679 INDER SINGH 843.60
2724 Kalsani 001034001000686 PARAMJEET KAUR 870.20
2725 Kalsani 001034001000696 AVTAR SINGH 886.00
2726 Kalsani 001034001000702 SURJEET 994.00
2727 Kalsani 001034001000706 SUKHWANT 1130.00
2728 Kalsani 001034001000709 DAVINDER 1716.00
2729 Kalsani 001034001000800 DARA SINGH 1033.98
2730 Kalsani 001034001000990 AGILI KAUR 757.00
2731 Kalsani 001034001000993 AJIT SINGH 711.81
2732 Kalsani 001034005000007 CHARAN JEET KAUR (STAFF) 397.38
2733 Kalsani 001034005000011 KULDEEP KUMAR GUPTA STAFF 1005.00
2734 Kalsani 001034005000014 RAGHBIR SINGH STAFF 343.45
2735 Kalsani 001034005000043 JAGDISH CHANDER RATHI 173.00
2736 Thol 001134001000013 AMAR SINGH + JASWINDER KOUR 934.00



2737 Thol 001134001000019 LEKH RAJ 826.00
2738 Thol 001134001000020 SAT PAL 995.00
2739 Thol 001134001000028 GURPAL 846.00
2740 Thol 001134001000030 NAIB SINGH 750.00
2741 Thol 001134001000035 JASBIR SINGH 912.00
2742 Thol 001134001000063 JOGINDER SINGH 923.00
2743 Thol 001134001000064 PHOOL SINGH 730.00
2744 Thol 001134001000154 GURNAM SINGH 693.00
2745 Thol 001134001000160 RAVI KUMAR 660.00
2746 Thol 001134001000260 SURJAN SINGH 934.00
2747 Thol 001134001000570 KRISHAN KUMAR 915.00
2748 Thol 001134001000611 JAI SINGH 904.00
2749 Thol 001134001000367 HEM RAJ 968.00
2750 Thol 001134001000166 DARSHAN SINGH S/O MAHIMDER SINGH 906.00
2751 Thol 001134001000592 NAIBO DEVI 820.00
2752 Thol 001134001000763 KULVINDER KAUR D/O RANJEET SINGH 933.00
2753 Thol 001134001000059 KARAM JEET 213.00
2754 Thol 001134001000060 RAJ KUMAR 213.00
2755 Thol 001134001000284 RAJESH KUMAR 214.00
2756 Thol 001134001000043 GURNAM SINGH 248.00
2757 Thol 001134001000045 BRIJ BHUSHAN BANSAL 264.00
2758 Thol 001134001000016 RAJINDER SINGH 253.00
2759 Thol 001134001000068 KAMAL SHARMA + SANDEEP KUMAR 238.00
2760 Thol 001134001000069 HARNEK SINGH 145.00
2761 Thol 001134001000073 MAHATMA PAWAN DASS 256.00
2762 Thol 001134001000090 KRISHAN KUMAR 80.00
2763 Thol 001134001000538 SHER SINGH 11.00
2764 Thol 001134001000295 RANDHIR SINGH 224.00
2765 Thol 001134001000116 JASBIR SINGH 61.00
2766 Thol 001134001000121 KULDEEP SINGH S/O GURDEV SINGH 229.00
2767 Thol 001134001000142 ANIL VERMA 226.00
2768 Thol 001134001000155 SARWAN SINGH 242.00
2769 Thol 001134001000190 SUBHASH CHAND 26.00



2770 Thol 001134001000208 BACHANA 305.00
2771 Thol 001134001000568 DARSHANI DEVI 222.00
2772 Thol 001134001000252 VIJAY KUMAR 68.00
2773 Thol 001134001000255 BACHANI DEVI 367.00
2774 Thol 001134001000269 PHOOLWATI DEVI W/O RATAN SINGH 237.00
2775 Thol 001134001000398 RAJINDER SINGH 160.00
2776 Ismailabad 001234001000939  DES RAJ S/O SANTU RAM 923.00
2777 Ismailabad 001234001000940 JASWINDER KAUR W/O NACHHATTAR SINGH 891.00
2778 Ismailabad 001234001000941 JASPREET SINGH S/O PREM SINGH 929.00
2779 Ismailabad 001234001000942 RAM PAL S/O CHAND RAM 897.00
2780 Ismailabad 001234001000943 JASBIR SINGH S/O NIRMAL SINGH 897.00
2781 Ismailabad 001234001000945 SATISH KUMAR S/O BRAHMA NAND 891.00
2782 Ismailabad 001234001000954 GURMEET MAHANT CHELA DIWAN MANHAT 891.00
2783 Ismailabad 001234001000955 GURBAJ SINGH S/O GURTEK SINGH 891.00
2784 Ismailabad 001234001000957 SHYAM PAL S/O LAXMAN 891.00
2785 Ismailabad 001234001000959 DINDYAL SINGH 1153.00
2786 Ismailabad 001234001000963 DELBIR SINGH S/O AMI LAL 846.00
2787 Ismailabad 001234001000964 SATWANT KOUR W/O LAKHWENDER 891.00
2788 Ismailabad 001234001001014 DARSHAN GIR 862.00
2789 Ismailabad 001234001001020 GULJAR SINGH S/O RULIA RAM 862.00
2790 Ismailabad 001234001001024 RAM PARTAP S/O AJMER SINGH 828.00
2791 Ismailabad 001234001001037 GURDARSHAN SINGH KARNAIL SINGH 1011.00
2792 Ismailabad 001234001000969 ASHOK KUMAR S/O ROSHAN SINGH 1164.00
2793 Ismailabad 001234001000970 SAKHBIR SINGH S/O  KARTAR SINGH 1127.00
2794 Ismailabad 001234001000981 GULZAR SINGH S/O NIDAN SINGH 775.00
2795 Ismailabad 001234001000983 SULTAN KHAN S/O HUSSEN MOHOMAD 883.00
2796 Ismailabad 001234001000989 MOHINDER SINGH S/O JAGIR SINGH 978.00
2797 Ismailabad 001234001000999 GURNAM  S/O GURBAKSH SINGH 871.00
2798 Ismailabad 001234001001004 KARAM SINGH S/O DESH RAJ 873.00
2799 Ismailabad 001234001001017 KULJINDER SINGH S/O SURINDER SINGH 862.00
2800 Ismailabad 001234001001027 KULRAJ S/O RAM KISHAN 859.00
2801 Ismailabad 001234001001028 BALBIR SINGH S/O KHILU RAM 859.00
2802 Ismailabad 001234001001029 GURCHARN SINGH S/O BALDEV RAJ 908.00



2803 Ismailabad 001234001001034 KARAMJIT KAUR W/O JASVINDER SINGH 777.00
2804 Ismailabad 001234001001036 KULJINDER SINGH S/O SURINDER SINGH 851.00
2805 Ismailabad 001234001001114 BADAN SINGH S/O THANDIA RAM 926.00
2806 Ismailabad 001234001001115 MANOJ KUMAR S/O LABH SINGH 902.00
2807 Ismailabad 001234001001116 PARMJEET KOUR W/O JASMER SINGH 862.00
2808 Ismailabad 001234001001059 PARMJEET KOUR W/O GURDEV SINGH 838.00
2809 Ismailabad 001234001001061 GURDIAL SINGH S/O RAI SINGH 797.00
2810 Ismailabad 001234001001066 SEEMA RANI W/O RAJIV KUMAR 1194.00
2811 Ismailabad 001234001001073 SANDEEP KUMAR S/O NASIB SINGH 783.00
2812 Ismailabad 001234001001075 RAM KUMAR S/O NARANJAN SINGH 818.00
2813 Ismailabad 001234001001077 KIRNA DEVI W/O SHER CHAND 888.00
2814 Ismailabad 001234001001092 MANPREET SINGH S/O SUKHDEV SINGH 819.00
2815 Ismailabad 001234001001173 JAI PAL S/O LAJPAT 1090.00
2816 Ismailabad 001234001001176 GURDEEP SINGH S/O KUNDAN SINGH 854.50
2817 Ismailabad 001234001001177 JEETO DEVI W/O MOHINDER SINGH 797.00
2818 Ismailabad 001234001001185 SARJEETO DEVI W/O JAIKISHAN 807.00
2819 Ismailabad 001234001001206 SULTAN SINGH S/O GANDA RAM 1217.00
2820 Ismailabad 001234001001207 BALJIT SINGH S/O DUNGAL SINGH AND BALJINDER KAUR W/O BALJIT SINGH825.00
2821 Ismailabad 001234001001210 DEV KAUR W/O BALBIR SINGH 787.00
2822 Ismailabad 001234001001212 SUMAN LATA D/O PARKASH CHAND 786.00
2823 Ismailabad 001234001001223 BALJIT SINGH S/O BALDEV SINGH 1050.00
2824 Ismailabad 001234001001226 SEEMA RANI W/O RAMAN KUMAR 828.00
2825 Ismailabad 001234001001239 RAMPARTAP S/O AJMER SINGH 820.00
2826 Ismailabad 001234001001251 RACHNA RAMS/O JIWANA  RAM 772.00
2827 Ismailabad 001234001001252 HARVANS KAUR W/O KUNDAN SINGH& PARSAN KAUR W/O DARSHAN SINGH833.00
2828 Ismailabad 001234001001258 SHILA DEVI W/O MANGAL RAM 784.00
2829 Ismailabad 001234001001280 suraj parkash 1126.00
2830 Ismailabad 001234001001293   KHUSHDEEP KAUR W/O KULWINDER SINGH 789.00
2831 Ismailabad 001234001001270 RAJBIR SINGH ALLIES ISHWAR PAL 975.00
2832 Ismailabad 001234001001275 MADAN LAL S/O LATE LACHHMAN DASS 784.00
2833 Ismailabad 001234001001276 OM PARKASH S/O MANSA RAM 811.00
2834 Ismailabad 001234001000454 BARYAM SINGH S/O KARTAR SINGH 944.00
2835 Ismailabad 001234001000457 KULDEEP SINGHB S/O GURDEYAL SINGH 994.00



2836 Ismailabad 001234001000459 PALI RAM S/O FAQIR CHAND 942.00
2837 Ismailabad 001234001000461 DEV SINGH S/O MINHA SINGH 1035.00
2838 Ismailabad 001234001000472 GURCHAREN SINGH S/O RAM KISHAN 958.00
2839 Ismailabad 001234001000666 KULDEEP SINGH S/O JARNAIL SINGH 933.00
2840 Ismailabad 001234001000545 RAMAN KUMARS/O MOHINDER SINGH 1159.00
2841 Ismailabad 001234001000557  GURJANT SINGH S/O MOHINDER SINGH 885.00
2842 Ismailabad 001234001000558 RAM KUMAR S/O PREM CHAND 980.00
2843 Ismailabad 001234001000559 DHARM PALS/O DATA RAM 965.00
2844 Ismailabad 001234001000657 KULDEEP SINGH S/O BARKHA RAM 954.00
2845 Ismailabad 001234001000658  DILBAG SINGH S/O BARKHA RAM 985.00
2846 Ismailabad 001234001000662 HUKAM CHAND S/O RAM KISHAN 756.00
2847 Ismailabad 001234001000663 RANDHIR SINGH S/O PAHALU RAM 960.00
2848 Ismailabad 001234001000664 RAJESH KUMAR S/O JAI PARKASH 1151.00
2849 Ismailabad 001234001000667 GURNAM SINGH S/O RAM JI LAL 953.00
2850 Ismailabad 001234001000670 DHARAMVIR S/O DHANPAT 953.00
2851 Ismailabad 001234001000671 KASHMIRI LAL S/O RAM JI LAL 1032.00
2852 Ismailabad 001234001000672 BALDEV SINGH S/O MANGTA RAM 953.00
2853 Ismailabad 001234001000674 JEET SINGH S/O SAHAB SINGH 825.00
2854 Ismailabad 001234001000716 ZILE SINGH S/O KARTARA RAM 974.00
2855 Ismailabad 001234001000676 PARAMJEET DEVI D/O SHIV RAM 746.00
2856 Ismailabad 001234001000677 SUNIL DUTT S/O SUNDER LAL 983.00
2857 Ismailabad 001234001000682 NIRMAL SINGH S/O DALIP SINGH 953.00
2858 Ismailabad 001234001000707 SURESH KUMAR S/O NARATA RAM 994.00
2859 Ismailabad 001234001000708 RAM MURTI S/O NET RAM 960.00
2860 Ismailabad 001234001000709 BANARSI  DASS S/O MUKAND LAL 960.00
2861 Ismailabad 001234001000710 RATTAN SINGH S/O HARI CHAND 995.00
2862 Ismailabad 001234001000711 HAKAM PURI S/O RULIA PURI 960.00
2863 Ismailabad 001234001000715 RAHOL GARG & ROHIT GARG & RANJAN GARG 1169.00
2864 Ismailabad 001234001000718 VINOD KUMAR S/O RAM LAL 970.00
2865 Ismailabad 001234001000720 YESHEEN S/O MUNSI RAM 970.00
2866 Ismailabad 001234001000721 MOHENDER SINGH S/O CHANDAN SINGH 996.00
2867 Ismailabad 001234001000726 SAHAB SINGH S/O MARU RAM 986.00
2868 Ismailabad 001234001000732 JAGDISH SINGH S/O BALDEV RAJ 980.00



2869 Ismailabad 001234001000734 PARMJEET SINGH S/O PARTAP SINGH 979.00
2870 Ismailabad 001234001000751 RAKESH KUMAR S/O INDER RAM 1043.00
2871 Ismailabad 001234001000753  MOHINDER SINGH S/O SH SADHU RAM 1013.00
2872 Ismailabad 001234001000756 ROSHAN LAL S/O MANGAT RAM 1195.00
2873 Ismailabad 001234001000760 JARNAIL SINGH S/O PARSA RAM 928.00
2874 Ismailabad 001234001000762 BALVINDER SINGH S/O MUKTIAR SINGH 952.00
2875 Ismailabad 001234001000818 SURESH KUMAR 1050.00
2876 Ismailabad 001234001000804 SHISH PAL S/O KHILARI GIR 1160.00
2877 Ismailabad 001234001000765 PALA RAM S/O FALEL RAM 942.00
2878 Ismailabad 001234001000774 BANTA RAM S/O HAJURA RAM 907.00
2879 Ismailabad 001234001000776 OM PARKASH S/O RAM DIYA 910.00
2880 Ismailabad 001234001000782 JAI SINGH S/O KEWAL RAM 1027.00
2881 Ismailabad 001234001000783 PARDEEP KUMAR S/O RAMESHWAR DASS 908.00
2882 Ismailabad 001234001000786 VIJAY KUMAR S/O YASH PAL 907.00
2883 Ismailabad 001234001000791 HAKAM RAM S/O RAJA RAM 908.00
2884 Ismailabad 001234001000801 GURMEET SINGH S/O JASWANT SINGH 903.00
2885 Ismailabad 001234001000821 MOHINDER SINGH 156.00
2886 Ismailabad 001234001000834 MAHI PAL S/O BACHNA RAM 926.00
2887 Ismailabad 001234001000835 DALBIR SINGH S/O RATTAN SINGH 926.00
2888 Ismailabad 001234001000836 SAT PAL ALIS SATBIR S/O TEJ PAL 926.00
2889 Ismailabad 001234001000837 REENA RANI D/O MOHAN LAL 926.00
2890 Ismailabad 001234001000838 JASBIR SINGH S/O TEJPAL SINGH 926.00
2891 Ismailabad 001234001000839 KARAM SINGH S/O TEJPAL SINGH 926.00
2892 Ismailabad 001234001000845 SONA DEVI W/O GURNAM 924.00
2893 Ismailabad 001234001000847 KANTA DEVI W/O ANGREJ CHAND 733.00
2894 Ismailabad 001234001000850 GURNAM SINGH S/O BANTA SINGH 925.00
2895 Ismailabad 001234001000855 RAJO DEVI W/O SAWAN RAM 1227.00
2896 Ismailabad 001234001000869 BALWINDER SINGH S/O LABH SINGH 925.00
2897 Ismailabad 001234001000870 RANPAT SINGH S/O DESH RAJ 925.00
2898 Ismailabad 001234001000875  SUMER CHAND RAM KISHAN 178.00
2899 Ismailabad 001234001000876 PHOOL SINGH RAM KISHAN 924.00
2900 Ismailabad 001234001000877 GURJINDER SINGH S/O BALWINDER 925.00
2901 Ismailabad 001234001000882 VIJAY KUMAR S/O SURAJ BHAN 924.00



2902 Ismailabad 001234001000860 AMANDEEP SINGH S/O HARWINDER SINGH 931.00
2903 Ismailabad 001234001000865 BABU RAM S/O RAM KISHAN 930.00
2904 Ismailabad 001234001000868 KARAM CHAND JARNAIL SINGH 938.00
2905 Ismailabad 001234001000880 SUBASH  S/O SHER SINGH 924.00
2906 Ismailabad 001234001000881 KULDEEP SINGH S/O GURCHARAN SINGH 924.00
2907 Ismailabad 001234001000886 GURMAIL SINGH S/O BACHAN SINGH 920.00
2908 Ismailabad 001234001000897 BALDEV SINGH S/O MANGAT RAM 158.00
2909 Ismailabad 001234001000898 BALWANT SINGH S/O ANANT RAM 1009.00
2910 Ismailabad 001234001000899 SEETA RAM S/O DESH RAJ 1040.00
2911 Ismailabad 001234001000917 HARNAIK SINGH S/O GURNAM SINGH 187.00
2912 Ismailabad 001234001000926 PREM SINGH S/O MANGTA RAM 197.00
2913 Ismailabad 001234001000927 NAIB SINGHS/O BACHNA RAM 898.00
2914 Ismailabad 001234001000929 BABU RAM S/O SADHU RAM 898.00
2915 Ismailabad 001234001000930 SURJEET SINGH S/O BALWANT SINGH 1016.00
2916 Ismailabad 001234001000934 RAM LAL S/O KALU RAM 898.00
2917 Ismailabad 001234001000935 SANSHAR CHAND S/O BHAGWANT RAI 783.00
2918 Ismailabad 001234001000938 SUBHASH CHAND S/O BADLU RAM 897.00
2919 Ismailabad 001234001000915 BALCHITER SINGH S/O TAHAL SINGH 833.00
2920 Ismailabad 001234001000913 MANOJ KUMAR S/O YASH PAL 833.00
2921 Ismailabad 001234001000030 NIRMAL SINGH S/O JAGIR SINGH 1081.00
2922 Ismailabad 001234001000045  VIDIYA DEVI W/O VISHNU DUTT 976.00
2923 Ismailabad 001234001000125 OM PARKASH S/O SADHU RAM 1095.00
2924 Ismailabad 001234001000134 DIMPLE KAUSHALW/O NARENDER KUMAR 1106.00
2925 Ismailabad 001234001000136 VIPIN KUMAR S/O MANGE RAM 1065.00
2926 Ismailabad 001234001000140 VIRENDER KUMAR S/O RAM CHARAN 727.00
2927 Ismailabad 001234001000142 RAMESH CHAND S/O BALAK RAM 942.00
2928 Ismailabad 001234001000159 AMAR NATH S/O JAGDESH CHAND 900.00
2929 Ismailabad 001234001000164 RAM KUMAR S/O RAM CHANDER 942.00
2930 Ismailabad 001234001000166 TARLOCHAN SINGH S/O HARI CHAND 746.00
2931 Ismailabad 001234001000182 NIKHIL KUMAR MINOR S/O ANIL KUMAR 1012.00
2932 Ismailabad 001234001000184  GURBACHAN KOUR W/O RICH PAL SINGH 1112.00
2933 Ismailabad 001234001000202 ANGREJ SINGH S/O SANT RAM 1081.00
2934 Ismailabad 001234001000204 KARNAIL SINGH S/O BABA DEV SINGH 803.00



2935 Ismailabad 001234001000212 AVTAR SINGH S/O MAN SINGH 837.00
2936 Ismailabad 001234001000253 PHUL WATI W/O RAMRATTAN 1016.00
2937 Ismailabad 001234001000262 SUKHWINDER SINGH S/O KARNAIL SINGH 1179.00
2938 Ismailabad 001234001000278 JOGINDER KUMAR S/O SANTOKHA RAM 1007.00
2939 Ismailabad 001234001000289 SURENDER KUMAR S/O PEHALU RAM 1239.00
2940 Ismailabad 001234001000299 PARVEEN KUMARS/O MANGU RAM 1145.00
2941 Ismailabad 001234001000302 JAIPAL SHARMA S/O TIKKA RAM 911.00
2942 Ismailabad 001234001000309 PARKASH CHAND S/O SADHU RAM 1190.00
2943 Ismailabad 001234001000310 SANJIV KUMAR S/O JAGDISH CHAND 1099.00
2944 Ismailabad 001234001000313 SATISH KUMAR S/O SHAM LAL 1160.00
2945 Ismailabad 001234001000316 KULWANT SINGH S/O KESAR SINGH 1022.00
2946 Ismailabad 001234001000319 RAM BHAJAN S/ORAM RAMSARAN 968.00
2947 Ismailabad 001234001000325 PREM CHAND S/O BABU RAM 1182.00
2948 Ismailabad 001234001000332 SURESH KUMAR S/O KHILA RAM 1196.00
2949 Ismailabad 001234001000341 ROSHAN LAL S/O SHADI LAL 973.00
2950 Ismailabad 001234001000352 MANGET SINGH S/O MATU RAM 750.00
2951 Ismailabad 001234001000358 SUKHWANT KOUR W/O SUKHPAL SINGH 893.00
2952 Ismailabad 001234001000370 BALWENT SINGH S/O FAQIR CHAND 756.00
2953 Ismailabad 001234001000384 BALWINDER SINGH S/O GURNAM SINGH 1245.00
2954 Ismailabad 001234001000388 MEHAR SINGH S/O RANJEET SINGH 1041.00
2955 Ismailabad 001234001000434 PUSPA JAIN W/O MOTI RAM JAIN 1214.00
2956 Ismailabad 001234001000381 BALJENDER SINGH S/O JAGTAR SINGH 1059.00
2957 Ismailabad 001234001000376 NIKKI MINIOR D/O PARWEEN KUMAR 1179.00
2958 Ismailabad 001234001000380 RAMESH KUMAR S/O POLI RAM 1023.00
2959 Ismailabad 001234001000387 RAM SARAN S/O GAINDA RAM 56.00
2960 Ismailabad 001234001000821 MOHINDER SINGH 559.00
2961 Ismailabad 001234001000875  SUMER CHAND RAM KISHAN 639.00
2962 Ismailabad 001234001000926 PREM SINGH S/O MANGTA RAM 705.00
2963 Ismailabad 001234001000897 BALDEV SINGH S/O MANGAT RAM 568.00
2964 Ismailabad 001234001000917 HARNAIK SINGH S/O GURNAM SINGH 671.00
2965 Ismailabad 001234001001137 JASPRIT SINGH S/O SH PREM SINGH 713.00
2966 Ismailabad 001234001001139 KANTA DEVI W/O MAHI PAL 1436.00
2967 Ismailabad 001234001001147 MIHA SINGH S/O RANJEET SINGH 852.00



2968 Ismailabad 001234001001167 AMIT KUMAR S/O SH RAM PHAL 716.00
2969 Ismailabad 001234001001170 SUNHARI DEVI W/O JAI PAL 741.00
2970 Ismailabad 001234001000007 MADANMOHAN SHARMA 151.00
2971 Ismailabad 001234001000082 SHER SINGH S/O JAGIRU RAM 104.00
2972 Ismailabad 001234001000007 MADANMOHAN SHARMA 7.00
2973 Ismailabad 001234001000590 KARAM SINGH S/O RAM CHANDER 555.30
2974 Ismailabad 001234001000591 KESHAR SINGTH S/O NATHU RAM 75.60
2975 Ismailabad 001234001000421 DHANNA RAM S/O PURN CHAND 808.10
2976 Ismailabad 001234001000420 SUNDRI DEVI W/O NARESH KUMAR 26.75
2977 Ismailabad 001234001000598 JAIDYAL MEHTA 17.87
2978 Ismailabad 001234001000476 GURJODH  SINGH 134.93
2979 Ismailabad 001234001000402 GURBACHAN SINGH 375.10
2980 Ismailabad 001234001000475 HARDAYAL SINGH 71.86
2981 Ismailabad 001234001000486 GURNAIL SINGH S/O RAM SINGH 736.47
2982 Ismailabad 001234001000477 RAM KISHAN 15.19
2983 Ismailabad 001234001000478 RANBIR SINGH 201.34
2984 Ismailabad 001234001000479 ANGREJ  SINGH 61.25
2985 Ismailabad 001234001001097 RAM SARUP S/O TARA CHAND 68.14
2986 Ismailabad 001234001000481 RANBIR SINGH 61.94
2987 Ismailabad 001234001000482 GURNAM SINGH S/O TULA RAM 353.87
2988 Ismailabad 001234001000483 SHANTIDEVI  W/O  RAM SINGH 85.68
2989 Ismailabad 001234001000484 VIREMDER KUMAR S/O ISHWAR CHAND 132.65
2990 Ismailabad 001234001000485 JARNAIL SINGH S/O CHHAJU  RAM 42.26
2991 Ismailabad 001234001000488 MANGU RAM S/O JAI PAL 160.45
2992 Ismailabad 001234001000489 BACHNA RAM S/O SUNDER LAL 209.29
2993 Ismailabad 001234001000403 HANS RAJ S/O RAMPARSAD 305.78
2994 Ismailabad 001234001000493 TARSEM KUMAR S/O INDER PAL 160.56
2995 Ismailabad 001234001000492 CHANDER KANTA W/O FAQIR CHAND 137.37
2996 Ismailabad 001234001000495 BHARAT SINGH S/O DESH RAJ 42.49
2997 Ismailabad 001234001000494 KARNAIL SINGH S/O PARBHU RAM 115.57
2998 Ismailabad 001234001000504 JASBIR SINGH S/O MAYA RAM 169.86
2999 Ismailabad 001234001000513 PRITAM RAM S/O TELU RAM 131.48
3000 Ismailabad 001234001000497 HARMAIL SINGH 78.89



3001 Ismailabad 001234001000498 MAYA RAM S/O RAM DAYAL 315.16
3002 Ismailabad 001234001000499 PARKASH KUMAR S/O SADHU LAL 308.87
3003 Ismailabad 001234001000500 DARSHAN SINGH S/O KISHAN SINGH 43.68
3004 Ismailabad 001234001000502 DEWA SINGH S/O ISHAM SINGH 103.06
3005 Ismailabad 001234001000503 PRITAM SINGH S/O RALLA RAM 331.32
3006 Ismailabad 001234001000505 KRISHAN LAL S/O SURJAN SINGH 691.00
3007 Ismailabad 001234001000506 ARJAN DASS S/O SUKHDEV 40.46
3008 Ismailabad 001234001000509 ROOP RANI W/O SUKHDEV 534.22
3009 Ismailabad 001234001000507 JAI CHAND S/O ARJAN DASS 164.14
3010 Ismailabad 001234001000405 NISHAN SINGHB S/O KAPOOR SINGH 201.39
3011 Ismailabad 001234001000508 BALKAR5 SINGH S/O MAHAL SINGH 357.26
3012 Ismailabad 001234001000510 RAM CHAND S/O DAULAT RAM 69.08
3013 Ismailabad 001234001000511 NIRMAL SINGH S/O HARI SINGH 63.89
3014 Ismailabad 001234001000512 IDER PAL S/O MUNSHI RAM 952.53
3015 Ismailabad 001234001000514 SARWAN RAM S/O CHHAJU RAM 21.83
3016 Ismailabad 001234001000515 INDER AGGARWAL 15.31
3017 Ismailabad 001234001000391 JITENDER KUMAR S/O RUPIDER SINGH 577.35
3018 Ismailabad 001234001000392 KARAM JIT SINGH S/O RISHPAL SINGH 671.07
3019 Ismailabad 001234001000406 LAJPAT RAI S/O KISHAN LAL 577.54
3020 Ismailabad 001234001000394 NAIB SINGH 710.42
3021 Ismailabad 001234001000409 MOTI RAM S/O RICHHPAL SINGH 283.52
3022 Ismailabad 001234001000024  RAJ KUMAR  S/O PREM CHAND 304.00
3023 Ismailabad 001234001000395 AUGUST MUNI S/O JAI KRISHAN 872.24
3024 Ismailabad 001234001000397 RAMESH CHAND 83.80
3025 Ismailabad 001234001000398 LALCHAND S/O MAM RAJ 26.90
3026 Ismailabad 001234001000399 DEEPCHAND S/O FAQIR CHAND 122.82
3027 Ismailabad 001234001000400 RANBIR SINGH S/O KEHAR SINGH 1370.70
3028 Ismailabad 001234001000401 JAI NARAIN S/O BACHANA RAM 111.68
3029 Ismailabad 001234001000416 INDER PAL S/O MUNSHI RAM 58.30
3030 Ismailabad 001234001000412 GURLAB SINGH S/O KEHAR SINGH 122.10
3031 Ismailabad 001234001000414 RANJEET SINGH S/O AVTAR SINGH 256.75
3032 Ismailabad 001234001000415 ISHWER SINGH S/O RAJ KISHAN 560.05
3033 Ismailabad 001234001000417 ANAND PARKASH S/O BAINI PARSAD 12.50



3034 Ismailabad 001234001000596 GURBAJ SINGH&BALWINDER SINGH & BALBIR SINGH710.00
3035 Ismailabad 001234001001099 SURESH KUMAR S/O DEVI DAYAL 877.25
3036 Ismailabad 001234001000589 ROSHAN LAL S/O BHAGAT RAM 79.05
3037 Ismailabad 001234001000419 RAJESH KUMAR S/O VED  PARKASH 130.00
3038 Ismailabad 001234001000422 RAM KUMAR S/O RAJINDER KUMAR 1051.75
3039 Ismailabad 001234001000597 ANOOP SINGH S/O SODAGAR 218.70
3040 Ismailabad 001234001000423 CHHINDER KAUR W/O TARA SINGH 189.00
3041 Ismailabad 001234001000517 RAM CHANDER S/O BISHANA RAM 86.00
3042 Ismailabad 001234001000425 HARJINDER SINGH S/O KASHMIR SINGH 0.40
3043 Ismailabad 001234001000426 ISHAR SINGH 130.35
3044 Ismailabad 001234001000516 NANAK MASHIH W/O BALBIR MASHIH 119.30
3045 Ismailabad 001234001000518 SEEMA RANI W/O CHAMAN LAL 367.30
3046 Ismailabad 001234001001101 MEGH NATH 72.85
3047 Ismailabad 001234001000600 TARA CHAND S/O CHHAJU RAM 31.00
3048 Ismailabad 001234001000526 RAGHBIR SINGH ACCTT 43.00
3049 Ismailabad 001234001000521 ASHOK KUMAR S/O HARIRAM 41.80
3050 Ismailabad 001234001000522 ANGANA MEHTO D/O BALDEV 128.00
3051 Ismailabad 001234001000523 GARJA RAM S/O NIHAL SINGH 265.00
3052 Ismailabad 001234001000525 VINOD KUMAR S/O GRJA RAM 19.00
3053 Ismailabad 001234001001102 VILAITI RAM RAM PARSAD 95.00
3054 Ismailabad 001234001000527 GURBAJAN SINGH S/O SARDOOL SINGH 56.00
3055 Ismailabad 001234001000528 AMIR SINGH S/O GURBAX SINGH 13.00
3056 Ismailabad 001234001000530 MALOOK SINGH S/O ISHAR SINGH 155.00
3057 Ismailabad 001234001000531 OM PARASH S/O LEELA RAM 394.00
3058 Ismailabad 001234001000532 PREM SINGH S/O GURNAAM SINGH 283.00
3059 Ismailabad 001234001000628 MAYA RAM S/O SAWAN RAM 322.00
3060 Ismailabad 001234001001106 SATNAM SINGH S/O BALKAR SINGH 154.00
3061 Ismailabad 001234001000626 MOHINDER RAM S/O RACHNA RAM 1.00
3062 Ismailabad 001234001000627 SHYAM LAL S/O SING RAM 33.00
3063 Ismailabad 001234001000533 RAJ RANI D/O NOT FOND 43.00
3064 Ismailabad 001234001000631 DEV SINGH S/O MEWA SINGH 104.00
3065 Ismailabad 001234001000633 BACHNI DEVI W/O RAM SAROP 86.00
3066 Ismailabad 001234001000632 RAM KUMAR S/O FAQIRIYA RAM 30.00



3067 Ismailabad 001234001001103 SATNAM SINGH S/O TAKE SINGH 990.00
3068 Ismailabad 001234001000534 AJMER SINGH S/O RULIA RAM 271.00
3069 Ismailabad 001234001000601 VAJIR CHAND S/O KISHORI LAL 140.00
3070 Ismailabad 001234001000602 SUBA SINGH S/O MALOOK SINGH 393.00
3071 Ismailabad 001234001000570 TAKHAT SINGH S/O JAIMAL SINGH 57.00
3072 Ismailabad 001234001000571 SATIYA DEVIV W/O RAM KISHAN 18.00
3073 Ismailabad 001234001000572 JAGDISH CHAND S/O RAMJI LAL 51.00
3074 Ismailabad 001234001000573 MOHINDERO W/O SATPAL 142.00
3075 Ismailabad 001234001000574 JASMER SINGH S/O CHHITRU RAM 49.00
3076 Ismailabad 001234001000575 ANGREJ SINGH S/O JANAK SINGH 71.00
3077 Ismailabad 001234001000583 RAM KUMAR S/O BABU RAM 125.00
3078 Ismailabad 001234001000637 VED KULWANT SINGH S/O ISHAR SINGH 33.00
3079 Ismailabad 001234001000638 GURDIAL SINGH S/O PRITHI RAM 367.00
3080 Ismailabad 001234001000043 JARNAIL SINGH S/O RAM SINGH 771.00
3081 Ismailabad 001234001000576 SULINDER KUMAR S/O RAM KISHAN 69.00
3082 Ismailabad 001234001000577 RAMESH KUMAR S/O BANARSI  DASS 48.00
3083 Ismailabad 001234001000579 DEVIDER KAUR W/O AMIR SINGH 247.00
3084 Ismailabad 001234001000604 RAM KUMAR S/O JAI RAM 28.00
3085 Ismailabad 001234001000581 VIJAY KUMAR S/O PITAMBER SINGH 91.00
3086 Ismailabad 001234001000582 SANTOSH RANI W/O RAJ PAL 55.00
3087 Ismailabad 001234001000584 ISHWAR CHAND S/O RAM LAL 247.00
3088 Ismailabad 001234001000607 RAMAN KUMAR S/O RAJBIR 54.00
3089 Ismailabad 001234001000608 SATISH KUMAR S/O CHHATER PAL 137.00
3090 Ismailabad 001234001001113 TAHAL SINGH SA 68.50
3091 Ismailabad 001234001000610 JARNAIL SINGH S/O  PIARA SINGH 58.00
3092 Ismailabad 001234001000611 SURJEET SINGH S/O KARTARA SINGH 51.00
3093 Ismailabad 001234001000585 CHINTU DEVI W/O GULZAR SINGH 32.00
3094 Ismailabad 001234001000586 JAGAT RAM S/O LACHHMAN 120.00
3095 Ismailabad 001234001000587 SARDA RANI W/O RAGHVIR SINGH 232.00
3096 Ismailabad 001234001000615 SHASHI KUMAR S/O BALI RAM 35.00
3097 Ismailabad 001234001000616 SOAM NATHA S/O AMIR CHAND 613.00
3098 Ismailabad 001234001000617 MIRYA RAM S/O SONDHI RAM 35.00
3099 Ismailabad 001234001000618 DALBIR SINGH S/O HAKAM SINGH 34.00



3100 Ismailabad 001234001001105 AMAR SINGH S/O HARNAM SINGH 105.00
3101 Ismailabad 001234001000619 BALKAR SINGH S/O ISHAR SINGH 211.00
3102 Ismailabad 001234001000620 KAILASH SINGH S/O PURAN SINGH 271.00
3103 Ismailabad 001234001000621 PALI RAM FAKKAR RAM 33.00
3104 Ismailabad 001234001000623 VINOD KUMAR S/O TARA CHAND 652.85
3105 Ismailabad 001234001000624 ROOP CHAND S/O TEJA RAM 32.00
3106 Ismailabad 001234001000625 SHUSHILA RANI W/O PREM CHAND 22.00
3107 Ismailabad 001234001000639 BALBIR SINGH S/O KEHAR SINGH 28.00
3108 Ismailabad 001234001000640 PANKUL MINVER S/O MUKESH 200.00
3109 Ismailabad 001234001000641 RAMESHWAR DASS S/O BABU RAM 554.00
3110 Ismailabad 001234001000642 MAHABEERV SINGH S/O AMAR SINGH 27.00
3111 Ismailabad 001234001000643 SURESH PAL S/O RAM SAROOP 24.00
3112 Ismailabad 001234001000644 BALAK RAM S/O KURDIA RAM 24.00
3113 Ismailabad 001234001000612 SATISH KUMAR S/O SOM PARKASH 93.00
3114 Ismailabad 001234001001104 JASHWINDER KAUR W/O JANAK SINGH 874.00
3115 Ismailabad 001234001000646 BALDEV SINGH  S/O DESH RAJ 106.00
3116 Ismailabad 001234001000647 MADAN SINGH S/O BACHAN SINGH 79.00
3117 Ismailabad 001234001000268 SUKHDEV SINGH S/O HANS RAJ 24.00
3118 Ismailabad 001234001001108 RAJ KUMAR S/O PUREN SINGH 24.00
3119 Ismailabad 001234001000648 SUCH SINGH S/O MADAN SINGH 29.00
3120 Ismailabad 001234001000650 HARDEV SINGH S/O SHYAM SINGH 311.00
3121 Ismailabad 001234001000652  LAJWANTI DEVI W/O SARDARA RAM 174.00
3122 Ismailabad 001234001000393 ANITA RANI W/O SHAYAM LAL 334.41
3123 Ismailabad 001234001000654 ANGREJ SINGH S/O KARNAIL SINGH 173.00
3124 Ismailabad 001234001000653 KHEM CHAND JAGIR SINGH 167.00
3125 Ismailabad 001234001000501 DHARM VIR 813.94
3126 Jhansa 001334001000029 PALA RAM S/O RULIA RAM 1309.00
3127 Jhansa 001334001000031 DEVI DAYAL VERMA S/O SADHU RAM 1255.00
3128 Jhansa 001334001000087 ANGRAJ SINGH S/O SAMPURAN SINGH 1217.00
3129 Jhansa 001334001000088 PARAS RAM 1091.00
3130 Jhansa 001334001000092 RADHA KRISHAN S/O DATTA RAM 1282.00
3131 Jhansa 001334001000132 JAI BHAGWAN S/O KAPOOR CHAND 962.00
3132 Jhansa 001334001000140 SURENDER SINGH S/O BISHAN SINGH 1090.00



3133 Jhansa 001334001000283 JARNAIL SINGH 946.65
3134 Jhansa 001334001000100 MOHINDER SINGH 1089.00
3135 Jhansa 001334001000125 CHETAN  SINGH 879.00
3136 Jhansa 001334001000128 HARBANS LAL 855.00
3137 Jhansa 001334001000177 MULAK RAJ S/O MOLLCHAND 1056.00
3138 Jhansa 001334001000201 SMT. RAJ KALI W/O SHIV KUMAR 1219.00
3139 Jhansa 001334001000202 SANJEEV KUMAR S/O KASHMIRI LAL 1044.00
3140 Jhansa 001334001000311 GARJA RAM S/O MAYA RAM 774.00
3141 Jhansa 001334001000226 DARSHANA RANI W/O OM PARKASH 1217.00
3142 Jhansa 001334001000281 GURMEL SINGH S/O MIHA SINGH 1168.00
3143 Jhansa 001334001000294 PRITAM SINGH S/O SATPAL 955.00
3144 Jhansa 001334001000303 RAM PAL S/O SHINGARA RAM 1349.00
3145 Jhansa 001334001000232 HANS RAJ 933.00
3146 Jhansa 001334001000238 BUTTA SINGH S/O SOHAN SINGH 1338.00
3147 Jhansa 001334001000302 KEWAL KRISHAN AND NIRDESH KOUR 729.85
3148 Jhansa 001334001000322 RAMESHWAR DASS S/O ANTU RAM 1269.00
3149 Jhansa 001334001000342 JAGTAR SINGH S/O GULAB SINGH 806.00
3150 Jhansa 001334001000344 RANBIR GILLS/O RUPINDER GILL 1269.00
3151 Jhansa 001334001000378 SHISHA SINGH 895.00
3152 Jhansa 001334001000381 SADHU RAM 817.00
3153 Jhansa 001334001000403 GURCHARAN SINGH S/O JAWHAR SINGH 906.00
3154 Jhansa 001334001000515 NAIB SINGH S/O SH. NARANJAN SINGH 902.00
3155 Jhansa 001334001000450 RAM KUMAR 907.00
3156 Jhansa 001334001000456 KISHAN SINGH 865.00
3157 Jhansa 001334001000384 YESH PAL S/O TIRKHA RAM 740.00
3158 Jhansa 001334001000412 DARSHAN LAL S/O HUKAM CHAND 799.00
3159 Jhansa 001334001000414 NARESH KUMAR S/O RAM CHANDER 1156.00
3160 Jhansa 001334001000465 VINOD KUMAR MAL 727.00
3161 Jhansa 001334001000486 BABLU RAM S/O WASHO DEVI 880.00
3162 Jhansa 001334001000495 RAJ KUMAR S/O PRBHU RAM 849.00
3163 Jhansa 001334001000497 NARENDE KUNJAR S/O RAJNI DASS 1303.00
3164 Jhansa 001334001000503 KIRAN DEVI W/O SHYAM LAL 854.00
3165 Jhansa 001334001000507 GURMAIL SINGH S/O MIHAN SINGH 1155.00



3166 Jhansa 001334001000512 MAAN SINGH S/O SH. KARTAR RAM 895.00
3167 Jhansa 001334001000514 BISHER NATH AND DAWARKI DEVI 904.00
3168 Jhansa 001334001000555 BABISHAN MUKHIA 991.00
3169 Jhansa 001334001000558 SULTAN SINGH 1111.00
3170 Jhansa 001334001000575 SUKHVINDER KAUR W/O LAL SINGH 814.00
3171 Jhansa 001334001000682 RAJBIR SINGH S/O GURMUKH SINGH 1259.00
3172 Jhansa 001334001000529 MOHINDE PAL S/O SHKER RAM 726.00
3173 Jhansa 001334001000534 SURENDER PAL S/O RAM DAYAL 1213.00
3174 Jhansa 001334001000535 KAMLESH RANI W/O SHER SINGH 856.00
3175 Jhansa 001334001000542 JOGINDER SINGH 1319.00
3176 Jhansa 001334001000570 DALEEP SINGH 1126.00
3177 Jhansa 001334001000571 AJAYAB SINGH S/O NATHA SINGH 951.00
3178 Jhansa 001334001000743 SOHAN SINGH S/O JAWALA SINGH AND BALDEV SINGH S/O SOHAN SINGH857.00
3179 Jhansa 001334001000723 KASTUR SINGH S/O KUNDAN SINGH 933.00
3180 Jhansa 001334001000783 RAJINDER KUMAR S/O SISH RAM 1121.00
3181 Jhansa 001334001000594 SAWAN RAM S/O VEERU RAM 1317.00
3182 Jhansa 001334001000607 KULDEEP SINGH 1149.00
3183 Jhansa 001334001000650 SURENDER PAL KAUR 1263.00
3184 Jhansa 001334001000652 BHUPINDER SINGH 1171.00
3185 Jhansa 001334001000664 HARJEET SINGH AND GULZAR SINGH 1266.00
3186 Jhansa 001334001000693 ASHOK KUMAR S/O LAKHMI CHAND 1379.00
3187 Jhansa 001334001000708 KARNAIL SINGH AND GURMEET KAUR 1448.00
3188 Jhansa 001334001000712 DEVI DAYAL S/O RAM LAL 1248.00
3189 Jhansa 001334001000713 JASVINDER S/O ISHWAR SINGH 957.00
3190 Jhansa 001334001000716 EKTA W/O BHARPUR SINGH 1121.00
3191 Jhansa 001334001000763 JASVINDER SINGH S/O SH. BALBIR SINGH 932.00
3192 Jhansa 001334001000787 DAYA RAM S/O GURZA RAM 1009.00
3193 Jhansa 001334001000791 DALBIR SINGH S/O GURJAIN SINGH 762.00
3194 Jhansa 001334001000802 AMRIK SINGH S/O RAM SINGH AND DALJEET KAUR W/O AMRIKSINGH1128.00
3195 Jhansa 001334001000810 INDERJEET S/O RAM SINHASAN 888.00
3196 Jhansa 001334001000811 BALA RANI W/O PREM CHAND 988.00
3197 Jhansa 001334001000816 RESHMA DEVI W/O JAGDISH CHAND 780.00
3198 Jhansa 001334001000819 JANAK RAJ S/O RAM CHANDER 1049.00



3199 Jhansa 001334001000820 MAYA DEVI W/O SH. CHAND RAM 913.00
3200 Jhansa 001334001000835 SUKHBIR SINGH S/O CHETAN SINGH 957.00
3201 Jhansa 001334001000836 SMT. SURJITO DEVI W/O RAM DAYAL AND MAHABIRO DEVI W/O SH. PREM PAL1282.00
3202 Jhansa 001334001000847 JASBIR SINGH S/O BADAN SINGH 1139.00
3203 Jhansa 001334001000866 KARNAIL SINGH S/O KARTAR SINGH 953.00
3204 Jhansa 001334001000884 GULZAR SINGH S/O BABU RAM 1221.00
3205 Jhansa 001334001000991 SUKHWANT SINGH 991.00
3206 Jhansa 001334001000954 ROHTASH S/O JANAK SINGH 1354.00
3207 Jhansa 001334001000869 DHARAM VIR SHARMA S/O BAG NATH 1347.00
3208 Jhansa 001334001000875 SURENDER SACHDEVA S/O RAM PAL SACHDEVA1183.00
3209 Jhansa 001334001000878 BALBIR SINGH S/O PALI RAM 1122.00
3210 Jhansa 001334001000890 BALBINDER SINGH S/O JAGGAR SINGH 1244.00
3211 Jhansa 001334001000912 RAJBALA W/O RAJ KUMAR 855.00
3212 Jhansa 001334001000913 JANG BAHADUR S/O CHANDAN RAM 980.00
3213 Jhansa 001334001000915 ISHWAR SINGH S/O MAM CHAND 1049.00
3214 Jhansa 001334001000916 DESH RAJ S/O ANT RAM 1242.00
3215 Jhansa 001334001000932 SOMA VERMA S/O SADHU RAM 830.00
3216 Jhansa 001334001000962 SARBAN SINGH 907.00
3217 Jhansa 001334001000968 AJAIB SINGH AND SATBIR SINGH 818.00
3218 Jhansa 001334001000971 MUKHTIAR SINGH 1118.00
3219 Jhansa 001334001000972 SANDEEP SINGH 770.00
3220 Jhansa 001334001000984 HIRA SINGH 1014.00
3221 Jhansa 001334001001012 KARTAR SINGH S/o JAGAR SINGH 848.00
3222 Jhansa 001334001001020 BANI SINGH AND PARAMJIT KOUR 740.00
3223 Jhansa 001334001001021 MAM RAJ AND JAI PAL 870.00
3224 Jhansa 001334001001039 JASBIR SINGH 781.00
3225 Jhansa 001334001001052 RISHPAL 980.00
3226 Jhansa 001334001001053 SAT PAL 1121.00
3227 Jhansa 001334001001068 SALINDER SINGH 970.00
3228 Jhansa 001334001001085 RAGH BIR SINGH 1135.00
3229 Jhansa 001334001001138 RANBIR SINGH 961.00
3230 Jhansa 001334001001180 SAWARAN  SINGH 1058.00
3231 Jhansa 001334001001170 DILBAG SINGH 1056.00



3232 Jhansa 001334001001098 PARAR KUMAR AND GOURAV KUMAR 1145.00
3233 Jhansa 001334001001105 RESHAM SINGH 953.00
3234 Jhansa 001334001001107 SATPAL SINGH 1139.00
3235 Jhansa 001334001001111 SURINDER SAINI 939.00
3236 Jhansa 001334001001128 JAGTAR SINGH 1076.00
3237 Jhansa 001334001001200 DINESH TANWAR 948.00
3238 Jhansa 001334001001202 MUKHTIAR SIGH 1290.00
3239 Jhansa 001334001001212 MAHIMA SINGH 977.00
3240 Jhansa 001334001001228 ROSHAN LAL 1049.00
3241 Jhansa 001334001001244 RAMESHWAR DASS 976.00
3242 Jhansa 001334001001279 RAMESH KUMAR 1139.00
3243 Jhansa 001334001001299 PALA RAM 1211.00
3244 Jhansa 001334001001300 GURBACHAN SINGH 984.00
3245 Jhansa 001334001001305 JASMERO DEVI 967.00
3246 Jhansa 001334001001311 ANIL KUMAR 762.00
3247 Jhansa 001334001001323 SHAYAMO DEVI 876.00
3248 Jhansa 001334001001344 JASWINDER SINGH 1088.00
3249 Jhansa 001334001001405 RAGHBIR SINGH 1182.00
3250 Jhansa 001334001001410 SAT PAL 1258.00
3251 Jhansa 001334001001366 SANJEEV KUMAR SMT. SARVAN DEVI W/O AMARJIT SINGH917.00
3252 Jhansa 001334001001412 BALWINDER KOUR 1221.00
3253 Jhansa 001334001001461 MALKETO KOUR URF GURMEET KOUR 912.00
3254 Jhansa 001334001001452 KARNAIL SINGH 1050.00
3255 Jhansa 001334001001462 NAIB SINGH 918.00
3256 Jhansa 001334001001376 SUVINDER SINGH  AND  PADMAWATI 731.00
3257 Jhansa 001334001001379 CHATTAR SINGH 1124.00
3258 Jhansa 001334001001380 MOHAN SINGH 895.00
3259 Jhansa 001334001001414 SATNAM SINGH 827.00
3260 Jhansa 001334001001415 GOPAL SHARMA 895.00
3261 Jhansa 001334001001421 SAKSHER MAHILA SAMOOH 961.00
3262 Jhansa 001334001001423 SOHAN LAL 1377.00
3263 Jhansa 001334001001425 ZILE SINGH 971.00
3264 Jhansa 001334001001430 SHIMLA 1045.00



3265 Jhansa 001334001001465 GURDEV SINGH 1036.00
3266 Jhansa 001334001001466 AMRIK SINGH 917.00
3267 Jhansa 001334001001471 MAM RAJ 1036.00
3268 Jhansa 001334001001484 SANDEEP SINGH 890.00
3269 Jhansa 001334001001501 OM PARKASH 1290.00
3270 Jhansa 001334001001555 RATTAN LAL 907.00
3271 Jhansa 001334001001475 JOGINDER SINGH 940.00
3272 Jhansa 001334001001491 RAJESH KUMAR 778.00
3273 Jhansa 001334001001514 GURSEWAK SINGH S/O SURINDER SINGH 970.00
3274 Jhansa 001334001001526 SATISH KUMAR S/O DEWA SINGH 1081.00
3275 Jhansa 001334001001529 SUMAN DEVI  D/O  KARMO DEVI W/O BALBIR SINGH876.00
3276 Jhansa 001334001001534 KAVITA RANI D/O  ANGREJO W/O KRISHAN 992.00
3277 Jhansa 001334001001537 TEJPAL 854.00
3278 Jhansa 001334001001552 PANJAB SINGH 1101.00
3279 Jhansa 001334001001562 GURDEV SINGH S/O GURMAIL SINGH 887.60
3280 Jhansa 001334001001567 RINKU KUMAR 955.00
3281 Jhansa 001334001001661 MASTAN SINGH S/O BHUDA SINGH 868.00
3282 Jhansa 001334001001632 SALINDERO W/O SOM NATH 955.00
3283 Jhansa 001334001001642 MOHINDER SINGH S/O CHUDAR SINGH 1127.00
3284 Jhansa 001334001001643 RAMESH KUMAR S/O SARDARA RAM 1005.00
3285 Jhansa 001334001001653 KUSAM LATA W/O SURINDER SAINI 857.00
3286 Jhansa 001334001001743 SUNIL S/O JASWANT SINGH 989.00
3287 Jhansa 001334001001678 MAHABIR SINGH S/O NIRDOSH KUMAR 952.00
3288 Jhansa 001334001001689 HARDYAL SINGH S/O NARATA SINGH 868.00
3289 Jhansa 001334001001727 SEWA SINGH S/O JOGA SINGH 948.00
3290 Jhansa 001334001001733 GURJEET SINGH S 971.00
3291 Jhansa 001334001001749 MANJEET SINGH S/O DARBARA SINGH 971.00
3292 Jhansa 001334001001803 Smt. Premo Devi  W/O Papli Ram 928.00
3293 Jhansa 001334001001806 BHUPINDER SINGH S/O GURMAIL SINGH 903.00
3294 Jhansa 001334001001808 AMERJEET KAUR W/O DALER SINGH 853.00
3295 Jhansa 001334001001818 GURMEET SINGH S/O DALIP SINGH 944.00
3296 Jhansa 001334001001820 JOGINDER SINGH S/O GAJE SINGH 857.00
3297 Jhansa 001334001001914 SHAIFALI MINOR D/O KAMAL RANI 740.00



3298 Jhansa 001334001002566 GURPREET M/O JARNAILO DEVI 740.00
3299 Jhansa 001334001002603 SATNAM SINGH S/O SURENDER KAUR 1062.00
3300 Jhansa 001334001000281 GURMEL SINGH S/O MIHA SINGH 10.00
3301 Jhansa 001334001000514 BISHER NATH AND DAWARKI DEVI 8.00
3302 Jhansa 001334001002530 IQBAL SINGH S/O JWALA RAM 855.00
3303 Jhansa 001334001001763 RAVINDER KUAMR S/O ANGRAJO DEVI 1066.00
3304 Jhansa 001334001001785 RAM SHARAM S/O SONA DEVI 820.00
3305 Jhansa 001334001001835 MAYA RANI W/O MOHAN LAL 1302.00
3306 Jhansa 001334001001843 MAHILA MANDAL GORKHA 842.00
3307 Jhansa 001334001001882 LAKHWINDER KAUR W/O BALKAR SINGH 888.00
3308 Jhansa 001334001001891 SANJAY S/O JAGDISH 912.00
3309 Jhansa 001334001001979 PINKI DEVI D/O JASBIR SINGH 830.00
3310 Jhansa 001334001001982 ANIL KUMAR S/O DIWAN CHAND 864.00
3311 Jhansa 001334001002006 PARKASH RANI W/O OM PARKASH 1121.00
3312 Jhansa 001334001002012 MAHINDER KAUR AND RAMANJEET KAUR 830.00
3313 Jhansa 001334001002017 SATISH KUMAR S/O KADAM SINGH 867.00
3314 Jhansa 001334001002019 SHER SINGH AND AMANDEEP KAUR 830.00
3315 Jhansa 001334001002063 SADHU RAM S/O RAM KARAN 818.00
3316 Jhansa 001334001002069 JOGINDER SINGH S/O JEET SINGH 953.00
3317 Jhansa 001334001002071 BANTO DEVI W/O LATOR RAM 931.00
3318 Jhansa 001334001002106 KASMIR KAUR W/O JAGIR SINGH 973.00
3319 Jhansa 001334001002109 INDER DEVI W/O PALA RAM 980.00
3320 Jhansa 001334001002116 GURVINDER SINGH S/O PARGAT SINGH 1103.00
3321 Jhansa 001334001002117 SANDEEP KAUR D/O JASMER SINGH 881.00
3322 Jhansa 001334001002120 LABHO DEVI W/O BALBIR SINGH 926.00
3323 Jhansa 001334001002200 VISHAL M/O MAHIMA DEVI 1266.00
3324 Jhansa 001334001002194 GURDEEP KAUR D/O SHEELA DEVI 828.00
3325 Jhansa 001334001002307 VIKRAM SINGH S/O GURNAM SINGH 892.00
3326 Jhansa 001334001002363 CHARANJEET KAUR D/O LAXMAN DASS 801.00
3327 Jhansa 001334001002413 RAMESH CHAND S/O GURMUKH SINGH 903.00
3328 Jhansa 001334001002459 ISHROO DEVI W/O DHARAM PAL 798.00
3329 Jhansa 001334001002460 SUKHDEV SINGH S/O SURENDER SINGH 861.00
3330 Jhansa 001334001002464 ROHTASH S/O KARNAIL SINGH 910.00



3331 Jhansa 001334001002500 NEELAM D/O ANGREJ KAUR 864.00
3332 Jhansa 001334001002465 CHHATAR PAL S/O JEET RAM 958.00
3333 Jhansa 001334001002472 PARMAMJEET KAUR W/O KIRPAL SINGH 917.00
3334 Jhansa 001334001002524 SAWARN KAUR W/O SH RISHPAL SINGH 837.00
3335 Jhansa 001334001002533 ANJALI  MINOR D/O SUMAN DEVI  W/O SUBASH SINGH1.00
3336 Jhansa 001334001002551 SULEKHA RANI W/O SUBHASH CHANDER 1092.00
3337 Jhansa 001334001002552 SURESH KUMAR S/O JEET RAM 803.00
3338 Jhansa 001334001002556 BHOTI RANI W/O RAJENDER SINGH 834.00
3339 Jhansa 001334001002561 RAJEEV KUMAR S/O RONKI RAM 784.00
3340 Jhansa 001334001002606 MEENA DEVI W/O ANANAT RAM 833.00
3341 Jhansa 001334001002614 ROHIT M/O LEELA WATI 913.00
3342 Jhansa 001334001002616 ASHA RANI D/O RAM LAL 915.00
3343 Jhansa 001334001002001 BAL KISHAN  ALKA RANI 856.00
3344 Jhansa 001334001002283 SALINDER SINGH S/O LACHHMAN SINGH 799.00
3345 Jhansa 001334001002332 HARVINDER SINGH S/O SATNAM SINGH 760.00
3346 Jhansa 001334001002391 RAVINDER KAUR W/O KARAMJIT SINGH 718.00
3347 Jhansa 001334001002027 JASBIR SINGH S/O KARTAR SINGH 959.00
3348 Jhansa 001334001002130 MANGAT RAM 804.50
3349 Jhansa 001334001002329 KARTAR SINGH S/O LATE SH GURMUKH SINGH 825.00
3350 Jhansa 001334001000008 LAKHA SINGH 1003.00
3351 Jhansa 001334001000011 JAGDISH LAL 1791.00
3352 Jhansa 001334001000038 MADAN LAL S/O MUNSHI RAM 1246.00
3353 Jhansa 001334001000041 GURDEV SINGH MUTTI S/O SARDUL SINGH 1212.00
3354 Jhansa 001334001000043 ANGREJ SINGH 880.00
3355 Jhansa 001334001000048 SURESH KUMAR 1537.00
3356 Jhansa 001334001000066 ROOP CHAND 1256.00
3357 Jhansa 001334001000069 KASHMIRI LAL 1329.00
3358 Jhansa 001334001000138 THAKUR DASS 954.00
3359 Jhansa 001334001000093 RAM CHANDER S/O CHET RAM 853.00
3360 Jhansa 001334001000190 SMT. KUSHHALL KAUR W/O ISHAR SINGH 842.00
3361 Jhansa 001334001000193 HARKISHAN S/O INDER SINGH 753.00
3362 Jhansa 001334001000210 JARNAIL SINGH 953.00
3363 Jhansa 001334001000257 PARVEEN KAUR D/O SH. SOHAN SINGH 876.00



3364 Jhansa 001334001000139 KARNAIL SINGH 379.95
3365 Jhansa 001334001000143 NAND KISHOR 146.30
3366 Jhansa 001334001000160 MARKANDESHWAR SEWA DAL JANSA 265.23
3367 Jhansa 001334001000168 JAGAN NATH 692.30
3368 Jhansa 001334001000003 JAI KUMAR 113.90
3369 Jhansa 001334001000004 DARBARA SINGH 233.05
3370 Jhansa 001334001000007 DESH RAJ 178.86
3371 Jhansa 001334001000015 PAWAN KUMAR AND NIRDOSH KUMAR 126.15
3372 Jhansa 001334001000017 SHAMSEENDER 80.39
3373 Jhansa 001334001000018 FAQEER CHAND 82.15
3374 Jhansa 001334001000107 MAYA RAM 527.90
3375 Jhansa 001334001000021 AMI CHAND  CLK 61.64
3376 Jhansa 001334001000034 MANGAL SINGH 143.65
3377 Jhansa 001334001000089 RAM JI LAL 154.40
3378 Jhansa 001334001000095 JAGDISH RAM 40.06
3379 Jhansa 001334001000106 DHANI RAM 177.90
3380 Jhansa 001334001000117 TARA SINGH 88.63
3381 Jhansa 001334001000122 SHEKHAR CHAND 809.45
3382 Jhansa 001334001000052 BALWANT SINGH 546.00
3383 Jhansa 001334001000108 JAGIR SINGH 96.00
3384 Jhansa 001334001000112 RAM SARUP 182.25
3385 Jhansa 001334001000113 TEJ RAM 249.65
3386 Jhansa 001334001000115 KULDEEP SINGH 197.25
3387 Jhansa 001334001000119 MAHINDERO DEVI 270.50
3388 Jhansa 001334001000123 SUNIL KUMAR 262.75
3389 Jhansa 001334001000175 SATPAL 66.00
3390 Jhansa 001334001000054 AMOLAK RAM 103.75
3391 Jhansa 001334001000055 DALIP SINGH 814.70
3392 Jhansa 001334001000056 RAJ PAL 173.55
3393 Jhansa 001334001000057 BALA RANI 210.75
3394 Jhansa 001334001000071 THATU SINGH 137.15
3395 Jhansa 001334001000081 BUDRI DEVI 589.80
3396 Jhansa 001334001000085 NIRDOSH KUMAR 222.60



3397 Jhansa 001334001000182 KASHMIR SINGH 1441.70
3398 Jhansa 001334001000183 DARSHAN KUMAR 176.15
3399 Jhansa 001334001000186 GURMAILL  SINGH 63.70
3400 Jhansa 001334001000188 JAI SINGH 171.60
3401 Jhansa 001334001000228 SUKHDEV SINGH 22.79
3402 Jhansa 001334001000230 DINESH GUPTA 216.16
3403 Jhansa 001334001000235 MOMAN RAM 215.80
3404 Jhansa 001334001000260 RAM SINGH 941.65
3405 Jhansa 001334001000243 OM  PARKASH 344.90
3406 Jhansa 001334001000239 GURMAIL SINGH 100.80
3407 Jhansa 001334001000247 BANARSI DASS 183.80
3408 Jhansa 001334001000261 RAM PAL 132.04
3409 Jhansa 001334001000262 MS  MODEL SCHOOL JHANSA 169.85
3410 Jhansa 001334001000263 DAYA RAM S/O KEERU RAM 127.10
3411 Jhansa 001334001000265 SAT PAL 224.20
3412 Jhansa 001334001000267 MOHINDER KOUR 536.90
3413 Jhansa 001334001000351 JOGINDER SINGH AND BALDEV SINGH 127.00
3414 Jhansa 001334001000352 OM PARKASH 95.00
3415 Jhansa 001334001000372 ZILE SINGH 95.00
3416 Malikpur 001434001000008 RAJINDER KUMAR 1494.00
3417 Malikpur 001434001000009 RATAN LAL 1693.00
3418 Malikpur 001434001000011 ANGREJ SINGH 1950.00
3419 Malikpur 001434001000018 ROSHAN LAL 1612.00
3420 Malikpur 001434001000012 RAMAN 1605.00
3421 Morthali 001534001000013 SHERSINGH 2708.00
3422 Morthali 001534001000016 DALER KOUR 2283.00
3423 Morthali 001534001000017 SWARN SINGH &SURENDRA KOUR 1930.00
3424 Morthali 001534001000021 TRILOK SINGH S/O PARDHUMAN SINGH 3956.00
3425 Morthali 001534001000022 RAMESH KUMAR S/O BACHNA RAM 1767.00
3426 Morthali 001534001000024 JASMER SINGH S/O MAMU RAM 1715.00
3427 Morthali 001534001000050 MEHAR SINGH 1526.00
3428 Morthali 001534001000055 RAMKISHAN 1697.00
3429 Morthali 001534001000058 BREET LAL 1765.00



3430 Morthali 001534001000059 VEENA RANI 1765.00
3431 Morthali 001534001000062 IKWAL SINGH S/O BHAGWAN SINGH 1440.00
3432 Morthali 001534001000046 BABA PANCHAM RAM MIDDLE SCHOOL 2418.00
3433 Morthali 001534001000039 MOHINDER KOUR 28745.00
3434 Morthali 001534001000052 SUKHDEV SINGH 3447.00
3435 Morthali 001534001000056 MANPREET KOUR 3154.00
3436 Ishaq 001634001000227 SARDARI DEVI 1986.00
3437 Ishaq 001634001000230 ANGREJ SINGH 2054.00
3438 Ishaq 001634001000390 SURENDER SINGH 1442.00
3439 Ishaq 001634001000465 ISHWAR SINGH 1840.00
3440 Ishaq 001634001000239 DHARM PAL 1384.00
3441 Ishaq 001634001000240 PIRTHI 1957.00
3442 Ishaq 001634001000264 NIRMLA 2078.00
3443 Ishaq 001634001000346 SUBASH 1577.00
3444 Ishaq 001634001000244 GURNAM SINGH S/O BASANTA RAM 1709.00
3445 Ishaq 001634001000260 JAGJIT SINGH 1369.00
3446 Ishaq 001634001000298 JAGIR SINGH 2183.00
3447 Ishaq 001634001000309 SUKHBIR SINGH S/O PAL SINGH 1835.00
3448 Ishaq 001634001000321 DESH RAJ 1514.00
3449 Ishaq 001634001000354 VED PARKASH 1908.00
3450 Ishaq 001634001000372 KULDEEP SINGH 2144.00
3451 Ishaq 001634001000400 BALBIR SINGH 1558.00
3452 Ishaq 001634001000430 BALDEV SINGH 1766.00
3453 Ishaq 001634001000411 SURESH KUMAR 1876.00
3454 Ishaq 001634001000464 SATISH KUMAR 1665.00
3455 Ishaq 001634001000431 SEWA RAM 1617.00
3456 Ishaq 001634001000447 MUKHTIAR SINGH 1701.00
3457 Ishaq 001634001000015 SUKHDEVI 1424.00
3458 Ishaq 001634001000016 JAGDISH CHAND 1827.00
3459 Ishaq 001634001000017 BALBIR SINGH 1588.00
3460 Ishaq 001634001000019 JAGDISH SINGH 1388.00
3461 Ishaq 001634001000023 KARTAR SINGH 3544.00
3462 Ishaq 001634001000027 TATI RAM 3211.00



3463 Ishaq 001634001000034 GRUDEV SINGH 2552.00
3464 Ishaq 001634001000057 NIRMAL SINGH S/O SWARN SINGH 1600.00
3465 Ishaq 001634001000118 KARAJ SINGH 1843.00
3466 Ishaq 001634001000151 RAMESH KUMAR 2281.00
3467 Ishaq 001634001000155 AJAY VATS 3449.00
3468 Ishaq 001634001000203 GURMEET KAUR 1698.00
3469 Ishaq 001634001000207 BALKAR SINGH 2202.00
3470 Ishaq 001634001000038 SUNEHRA SINGH 1983.73
3471 Ishaq 001634001000040 RAJA RAM 2595.00
3472 Ishaq 001634001000049 RAJ BIR SINGH 2445.00
3473 Ishaq 001634001000053 CHANDERBHAN S/O MANGE RAM 1590.00
3474 Ishaq 001634001000065 RAM KUMAR 1575.00
3475 Ishaq 001634001000146 RAM DHARI 2551.00
3476 Ishaq 001634001000068 PRITTAM SINGH 2681.00
3477 Ishaq 001634001000069 HAWA SINGH 2854.00
3478 Ishaq 001634001000192 HUSHAN PAL 1744.00
3479 Ishaq 001634001000119 AJMERO DEVI 3132.00
3480 Ishaq 001634001000129 BALJIT KAUR 2130.00
3481 Ishaq 001634001000157 OM PARKASH S/O RAMDIA 1494.00
3482 Ishaq 001634001000160 KARNAIL SINGH 1794.00
3483 Ishaq 001634001000218 RAJ PAL 2271.00
3484 Ishaq 001634001000076 RAM KUMAR S/O RAN SINGH 1662.00
3485 Ishaq 001634001000087 MUKHTIYAR SINGH 156.00
3486 Ishaq 001634001000270 JASPAL SINGH 75.00
3487 Ishaq 001634001000303 TEJA SINGH 1507.00
3488 Ishaq 001634001000002 JAGDISH CHANDER 555.00
3489 Ishaq 001634001000003 AMRIK SINGH 636.00
3490 Ishaq 001634001000013 RAN SINGH 1245.00
3491 Ishaq 001634001000014 RAM KUMAR 200.00
3492 Ishaq 001634001000022 KRISHAN CHAND 407.00
3493 Ishaq 001634001000024 NIRMAL SINGH 276.00
3494 Ishaq 001634001000028 KARAMBIR SINGH 243.00
3495 Ishaq 001634001000041 SATPAL 421.00



3496 Ishaq 001634001000055 SANTOK SINGH 339.00
3497 Ishaq 001634001000063 RAM KALAN 421.00
3498 Thana 001734001000007 RAMJI LAL S/O MAN SINGH 694.00
3499 Thana 001734001000013 SAHIL (M) S/O RAMPAL 1748.00
3500 Thana 001734001000113 RAMALI DEVI W/O DOLT RAM 825.00
3501 Thana 001734001000252 RAMESHWAR S/O DALLA RAM 738.00
3502 Thana 001734001000602 BITU S/O PALA RAM 1052.00
3503 Thana 001734001000391 KARESHAN & GURJANT S/O KARESHAN 773.00
3504 Thana 001734001000114 BALA DEVI W/O DHARM PAL 990.00
3505 Thana 001734001000131 CHANDER BHAN  S/O BACHNA RAM 1521.00
3506 Thana 001734001000132 HAJARA RAM  S/O PUNU RAM 981.00
3507 Thana 001734001000159 PALA RAM S/O RACHNA RAM 1071.00
3508 Thana 001734001000162 ANANT RAM (M) S/O KRISHAN 1473.00
3509 Thana 001734001000253 GURPAL S/O HUCKAM CHAND 736.00
3510 Thana 001734001000257 GOVIND S/O TARA CHAND 731.00
3511 Thana 001734001000403 GULABA S/O DYOTIYA 1462.00
3512 Thana 001734001000254 MAHIPAL S/O BIKHA RAM 754.00
3513 Gumthla 001834001000054 KULWINDER SINGH 994.00
3514 Gumthla 001834001000059 JATINDER SINGH 966.20
3515 Gumthla 001834001000069 RAKESH PAL 990.00
3516 Gumthla 001834001000089 AMARJEET SINGH 1003.00
3517 Gumthla 001834001000097 KAMALJEET SINGH 943.00
3518 Gumthla 001834001000110 RAJINDER KUMAR 1002.00
3519 Gumthla 001834001000115 BALKAR SINGH 842.00
3520 Gumthla 001834001000150 RICHH PAL SINGH 735.00
3521 Gumthla 001834001000184 CHUNI LAL 998.00
3522 Gumthla 001834001000193 SMT SURESHO DEVI W/O RANDHIR SINGH 940.00
3523 Gumthla 001834001000196 KURA RAM S/O NATHI RAM 2011.00
3524 Gumthla 001834001000205 MOHINDERO DEVI W/O ZILESRI 997.00
3525 Gumthla 001834001000209 RAJ  KUMAR S/O CHHOTU RAM 938.00
3526 Gumthla 001834001000223 RAM PAL 980.00
3527 Gumthla 001834001000248 ROSHAN LAL 991.00
3528 Gumthla 001834001000271 SANDEEP SINGH 954.00



3529 Gumthla 001834001000297 MOHINDER SINGH+RANJIT KAUR 861.00
3530 Gumthla 001834001000329 SH KRISHAN CHAND 973.00
3531 Gumthla 001834001000335 SARDRA  RAM 950.00
3532 Gumthla 001834001000334 NARSI 756.00
3533 Pehowa 001934001000076 GURDWARA  MAHAN PUR 1626.00
3534 Pehowa 001934001000083 GSSS TALHERI HEALTH FUND 1665.00
3535 Pehowa 001934001000085 INDIVIDUAL FUNDGSSS TALHERI 1223.00
3536 Pehowa 001934001000393 JEET RAM 1162.00
3537 Pehowa 001934001000574 Surjeet Kumar 1019.00
3538 Pehowa 001934001000747 ANKUSH GUPTA  minor 1282.00
3539 Pehowa 001934001000144 PHOOL SINGH 1433.00
3540 Pehowa 001934001000154 PALA RAM 1250.00
3541 Pehowa 001934001000161 SOM NATH 1264.00
3542 Pehowa 001934001000198 GIAN SINGH 1281.00
3543 Pehowa 001934001000202 SWARAN SINGH 1239.00
3544 Pehowa 001934001000219 RAJINDER KUMAR 1151.00
3545 Pehowa 001934001000221 KRISHAN 1169.50
3546 Pehowa 001934001000305 SURAT SINGH 1127.00
3547 Pehowa 001934001000319 TAGORE MODEL SCHOOL 1187.00
3548 Pehowa 001934001000373 AVINASH CHAND 1110.00
3549 Pehowa 001934001000383 JAI BIR SINGH Actt 1170.00
3550 Pehowa 001934001000410 HARNAIK SINGH S/O GURCHARAN SINGH 1299.00
3551 Pehowa 001934001000414 RAGHBIR SINGH 1127.00
3552 Pehowa 001934001000428 BALBIR SINGH  HM 1120.00
3553 Pehowa 001934001000474 Ram Pal 1128.00
3554 Pehowa 001934001000586 SOHAN LAL 1047.00
3555 Pehowa 001934001000483 Ram Nath 1371.00
3556 Pehowa 001934001000508 Karam jit Singh 1302.00
3557 Pehowa 001934001000736 MALKIYAT SINGH AND HAKAM SINGH 1159.00
3558 Pehowa 001934001000839 PALA RAM 1357.00
3559 Pehowa 001934001000833 MAM CHAND AND SURESH KUMAR 1325.00
3560 Pehowa 001934001000590 GURDEV SINGH 1266.00
3561 Pehowa 001934001000604 Bushan Ram And Chander Bhan 1475.00



3562 Pehowa 001934001000607 Gurnam Singh 1376.20
3563 Pehowa 001934001000616 SURESH PAL 1334.00
3564 Pehowa 001934001000636 Semma Rani And Reebha Rani 1363.00
3565 Pehowa 001934001000657 AMI LAL 1073.00
3566 Pehowa 001934001000659 BALWINDER KAUR 1287.00
3567 Pehowa 001934001000670 HARI SHARMA 1384.00
3568 Pehowa 001934001000693 Ram Dass 1474.00
3569 Pehowa 001934001000698 ASHOK KUMAR 1404.00
3570 Pehowa 001934001000712 Radha Ram 1175.00
3571 Pehowa 001934001000730 NISHAN SINGH 1093.00
3572 Pehowa 001934001000754 Richh Pal 1141.00
3573 Pehowa 001934001000766 Anisha Khurana 1047.00
3574 Pehowa 001934001000788 Krishan Kumar 1463.00
3575 Pehowa 001934001000797 Gian Chand And Jai Bhagwan 1370.00
3576 Pehowa 001934001000798 Bhinder Kaur 1262.00
3577 Pehowa 001934001000805 SUNITA RANI  W/O JITENDER 1009.00
3578 Pehowa 001934001000831 NIRAMAL SINGH 1209.00
3579 Pehowa 001934001000842 KRISHAN KUMAR 1129.00
3580 Pehowa 001934001000891 Sewa Singh 1306.00
3581 Pehowa 001934001000916 SHER SINGH 1074.00
3582 Pehowa 001934001000929 JARNAIL SINGH 1421.00
3583 Pehowa 001934001000935 JAGGA RAM 1127.00
3584 Pehowa 001934001000938 KAMLA DEVI 1363.00
3585 Pehowa 001934001000942 ASHWANI KUMAR 1173.00
3586 Pehowa 001934001000957 MAHINDER SINGH 1112.00
3587 Pehowa 001934001000969 RAGHVIR KAUR 1141.00
3588 Pehowa 001934001000984 Nam Singh 1245.00
3589 Pehowa 001934001000990 MANGAL RAM 1047.00
3590 Pehowa 001934001001071 Khajana Ram 1214.00
3591 Pehowa 001934001000973 SHEELA DEVI 1206.00
3592 Pehowa 001934001001007 Teka Ram 1262.00
3593 Pehowa 001934001001098 Sohan Lal 1219.00
3594 Pehowa 001934001001101 Hukam Singh 1299.00



3595 Pehowa 001934001001126 HARI SINGH 1169.00
3596 Pehowa 001934001001143 RAJO DEVI 1070.00
3597 Pehowa 001934001001146 DES RAJ 1358.00
3598 Pehowa 001934001001183 MADAN LAL 1499.00
3599 Pehowa 001934001001189 BALBIR SINGH 1229.00
3600 Pehowa 001934001001190 Avtar Singh 1178.00
3601 Pehowa 001934001001199 GULAB SINGH 1129.00
3602 Pehowa 001934001001204 Richa Pal Singh 1191.00
3603 Pehowa 001934001001207 ANIL KUMAR 1460.00
3604 Pehowa 001934001001208 Krishan Lal 1173.00
3605 Pehowa 001934001001211 RAM PAL 1197.00
3606 Pehowa 001934001001248 JAGDISH CHAND 1352.00
3607 Pehowa 001934001001259 STEEL ALMARI WORKS 1161.00
3608 Pehowa 001934001001237 ASHWANI KUMAR 1427.00
3609 Pehowa 001934001001020 Satish Kumar 1031.00
3610 Pehowa 001934001001033 SAWATI WATH 1116.00
3611 Pehowa 001934001001042 Hazoor Singh and Bimal Kaur 1379.00
3612 Pehowa 001934001001047 SURESH KUMAR 1263.00
3613 Pehowa 001934001001060 AMIT PARSHAD 1214.00
3614 Pehowa 001934001001075 Rajwant Singh 1092.00
3615 Pehowa 001934001001092 Banta Ram 1234.00
3616 Pehowa 001934001001133 ZILA RAM 1239.00
3617 Pehowa 001934001001135 Maya Devi 1141.00
3618 Pehowa 001934001001136 KARNAIL SINGH 1448.95
3619 Pehowa 001934001001150 SATISH KUMAR 1209.00
3620 Pehowa 001934001001158 MIYAN SINGH 1364.00
3621 Pehowa 001934001001160 JAGDISH KAUR 1161.00
3622 Pehowa 001934001001173 BAKHSIS SINGH 1302.00
3623 Pehowa 001934001001216 LAKHA SINGH 1219.00
3624 Pehowa 001934001001225 JITENDER KUMAR 1402.00
3625 Pehowa 001934001001232 CHANDERWATI 1169.00
3626 Pehowa 001934001003390 OMPARKASH S/O KURA RAM 915.00
3627 Pehowa 001934001003397 SMTI USHA JOSHI W/O GIAN CHAND 891.00



3628 Pehowa 001934001003404 SANDEEP KUMAR S/O RAKESH KUMAR 981.00
3629 Pehowa 001934001003426 NAR SINGH S/O DIDAR SINGH 912.50
3630 Pehowa 001934001003427 BALWAN SINGH S/O UMED SINGH 944.00
3631 Pehowa 001934001003467 KULDEEP SINGH S/O CHANDER BHAN 881.00
3632 Pehowa 001934001003474 KAMLESH RANI W/O SH SHAMLAL 928.00
3633 Pehowa 001934001003475 HARI SINGH S/O MIHAN SINGH 985.00
3634 Pehowa 001934001003478 KASHMIR SINGH S/O VIRSHA SINGH AND SATVIDER KOUR W/O KASHMIR SINGH1004.00
3635 Pehowa 001934001003496 KULDEEP SINGH S/O MAN SINGH AND  JASVIR KAUR W/O KULDEEP  SINGH943.00
3636 Pehowa 001934001003499 BALJIT KAUR W/O DHARAM PAL 826.00
3637 Pehowa 001934001003502 RAGUBIR SINGH S/OKIRU RAM 870.00
3638 Pehowa 001934001003514 KARNAIL SINGH S/O SH HARNAM SINGH 765.00
3639 Pehowa 001934001003530 BHULLI DEVI WO KESHA RAM SURMI 788.00
3640 Pehowa 001934001003563 MULKH RAJ S/O MEHAR CHAND 896.00
3641 Pehowa 001934001003570 DHARMPAL S/O RAMJI LAL 1007.00
3642 Pehowa 001934001003571 RAMANJEET S/OTARENJITSINGH 903.00
3643 Pehowa 001934001003578 RAVINDER KUMAR S/O MADAN LAL 875.00
3644 Pehowa 001934001003709 LAKHMI CHAND S/O JANDU RAM BUTT MAZRA 893.00
3645 Pehowa 001934001003711 DARSHEN S/O CHOTTA RAM AND MAHINDRO W/O DARSHAN762.00
3646 Pehowa 001934001003727 SHER SINGH S/O NARATA RAM S/KHERA 845.00
3647 Pehowa 001934001003591 SHIKANDER RAM S OKHAN CHAND DERA BAZI GIR939.00
3648 Pehowa 001934001003612 PREM KOUR W  O SURESH KUMAR SAINI MAHOL PEHOWA781.00
3649 Pehowa 001934001003632 SAROJ BALA W/O BIRU RAM VILL TIKKRI 907.00
3650 Pehowa 001934001003638 RAM NIVASH  S/O RAJ KUMAR BALMIKI BASTI PEHOWA760.00
3651 Pehowa 001934001003676 MANISH S/O OM PARKASH VILL ISHAQ 770.00
3652 Pehowa 001934001003682 PARDEEP SINGH S/O SURENDER SINGH S/ KHERA762.00
3653 Pehowa 001934001003702 RAJNI  W/O ASHOK KUMAR 927.00
3654 Pehowa 001934001003744 MANGA RAM S/O RAM SAROOP R/O S/KHERA 980.00
3655 Pehowa 001934001003746 OM PATI W/O ROSHAN  R/O  S/KHERA 927.00
3656 Pehowa 001934001003706 AJMER SINGH AND AMERJIT R/O S/KHERA 809.00
3657 Pehowa 001934001003708 KRISHAN LAL S/O TULSI RAM BUTT MAZRA 804.00
3658 Pehowa 001934001003736 BABLI W/O DALBARA  SINGH 994.00
3659 Pehowa 001934001003816 SURAJ BHANS/O CHURIA RAM 909.00
3660 Pehowa 001934001003822 MEJOR SIMGH S/O GURDEEP SINGH 790.00



3661 Pehowa 001934001003829 PARMOD KUMAR S/O BADRI NATH 730.00
3662 Pehowa 001934002000056 THE ROSE PRINTING PRESS 812.50
3663 Pehowa 001934002000058 THE MODEL SANDHOLI MPCS 813.00
3664 Pehowa 001934002000062 THE MUSTAPURA MPCS 739.00
3665 Pehowa 001934005000089 KIRPAL SINGH DO 177.00
3666 Pehowa 001934005000081 I L SADHANA 460.00
3667 Pehowa 001934005000084 YASH PAUL GAUTAM 164.00
3668 Pehowa 001934001003768 RAJINDER KUMAR S/O PALA RAM 809.00
3669 Pehowa 001934002000017 THE SAINA SADHA HC SOC. 994.00
3670 Pehowa 001934005000029 Ram Dayal Secy 268.00
3671 Pehowa 001934005000064 MOHINDER SINGH CLK 771.00
3672 Pehowa 001934005000042 BEDO DEVI PEON 196.00
3673 Pehowa 001934001000086 EXAMINATION FUND GSSS TALHERI 927.00
3674 Pehowa 001934001000165 JAGIR SINGH 981.00
3675 Pehowa 001934001000167 JAGIR SINGH 848.00
3676 Pehowa 001934001000206 RAM CHANDER 877.00
3677 Pehowa 001934001000188 DHARAM SINGH 753.00
3678 Pehowa 001934001000196 SURAT SINGH 892.00
3679 Pehowa 001934001000200 RAGHUBIR SINGH 932.00
3680 Pehowa 001934001000226 RAM KUMAR 906.00
3681 Pehowa 001934001000301 RAM LUWAYA 853.00
3682 Pehowa 001934001000315 BALBIR 980.00
3683 Pehowa 001934001000394 DAYA NAND SHARMA 821.00
3684 Pehowa 001934001000399 LACHHMAN DASS 972.00
3685 Pehowa 001934001000402 SURJEET KAUR 955.00
3686 Pehowa 001934001000433 SWARAN SINGH 838.00
3687 Pehowa 001934001000434 SANTU RAM 918.00
3688 Pehowa 001934001000440 JARNAIL SINGH 977.00
3689 Pehowa 001934001000496 NAIB SINGH 759.00
3690 Pehowa 001934001000575 RAJ KUMARI 812.00
3691 Pehowa 001934001000638 Ashok Kumar 869.00
3692 Pehowa 001934001000690 Raj Rani 869.00
3693 Pehowa 001934001000725 Harkesh Singh 998.00



3694 Pehowa 001934001000732 RAMESH SINGH 823.00
3695 Pehowa 001934001000783 Lila Devi 860.00
3696 Pehowa 001934001000803 Janak Rani 796.00
3697 Pehowa 001934001000808 Murti Devi 949.00
3698 Pehowa 001934001000809 Punit Kumar 920.00
3699 Pehowa 001934001000812 Jagdish Chand 736.00
3700 Pehowa 001934001000965 Karshani Devi 761.00
3701 Pehowa 001934001000966 NARENDER KAUR 876.00
3702 Pehowa 001934001000992 SHISH PAL 926.00
3703 Pehowa 001934001000981 SUCHA SINGH  PIARA SINGH 952.00
3704 Pehowa 001934001000232 SUKHDEV SINGH YADAV 939.00
3705 Pehowa 001934001000321 JASMER SINGH  E O 952.00
3706 Pehowa 001934001000331 ANANT RAM 877.00
3707 Pehowa 001934001000351 DARSHAN LAL 738.00
3708 Pehowa 001934001000355 JAI SINGH 900.00
3709 Pehowa 001934001000940 RAM KARAN 759.00
3710 Pehowa 001934001000941 Balbjr Singh 987.00
3711 Pehowa 001934001000415 SHADI LAL 972.00
3712 Pehowa 001934001000644 Satya Wati 939.00
3713 Pehowa 001934001000717 Kirpal Singh Saini 914.00
3714 Pehowa 001934001000773 Karnial Singh 935.00
3715 Pehowa 001934001000926 Karnail Singh 968.00
3716 Pehowa 001934001000961 SAMPOORAN 974.00
3717 Pehowa 001934001000638 Ashok Kumar 7.00
3718 Pehowa 001934001000999 Balvinder Singh 737.00
3719 Pehowa 001934001001004 GURNAM KAUR HARPAL SINGH 872.00
3720 Pehowa 001934001001019 Ami Lal 753.00
3721 Pehowa 001934001001032 Ram Ratti 879.00
3722 Pehowa 001934001001034 Rajinder Kumar 861.00
3723 Pehowa 001934001001036 GURNAM SINGH 891.00
3724 Pehowa 001934001001045 Rameshwar 844.00
3725 Pehowa 001934001001140 DARSHAN SINGH 977.00
3726 Pehowa 001934001001156 NEELAM RANI 827.00



3727 Pehowa 001934001001169 TARUN KUMAR 949.00
3728 Pehowa 001934001001219 POLI DEVI W/O SURTA RAM 968.00
3729 Pehowa 001934001001253 UDAM  SINGH 870.00
3730 Pehowa 001934001001255 AMAR DEEP 939.00
3731 Pehowa 001934001001377 RAM DIA 876.00
3732 Pehowa 001934001001477 RAJESH 926.00
3733 Pehowa 001934001001702 SINDER KAUR 998.00
3734 Pehowa 001934001001709 JEET SINGH 998.00
3735 Pehowa 001934001001712 AVTAR SINGH 998.00
3736 Pehowa 001934001001714 BAGWANT SINGH 998.00
3737 Pehowa 001934001001722 BALJINDER SINGH 998.00
3738 Pehowa 001934001001176 KIRAN PAL 819.00
3739 Pehowa 001934001001301 DHANPATI W/O PIRTHI SINGH 739.00
3740 Pehowa 001934001001352 NARATA RAM 952.00
3741 Pehowa 001934001001388 PRITAM SINGH 998.00
3742 Pehowa 001934001001403 MUKHTIAR SINGH 900.00
3743 Pehowa 001934001001432 SATBIR 830.00
3744 Pehowa 001934001001437 VILLAGE EDU. COMMITEE 937.00
3745 Pehowa 001934001001459 GRAMIN NIRMAN SIMITI 849.00
3746 Pehowa 001934001001496 LAKHBIR  KAUR 736.49
3747 Pehowa 001934001001552 KUSHAM WATI 1003.00
3748 Pehowa 001934001001566 GRAMIN SIKSHA SIMITI 882.00
3749 Pehowa 001934001001568 GRAMIN SIKSAH SIMITI 976.00
3750 Pehowa 001934001001577 INDER DEEP SINGH 950.00
3751 Pehowa 001934001001582 SITA DEVI 924.00
3752 Pehowa 001934001001618 PREETY CHOPRA 953.00
3753 Pehowa 001934001001630 KULWANT 972.00
3754 Pehowa 001934001001639 AJMER SINGH 950.00
3755 Pehowa 001934001001641 DALIP KUMAR 1005.00
3756 Pehowa 001934001001654 PRITAM KUMAR 998.00
3757 Pehowa 001934001001659 KULWINDER KOUR W/O GURMEL SINGH 998.00
3758 Pehowa 001934001001679 ISHAM SINGH 811.00
3759 Pehowa 001934001001695 NARJAN  SINGH 998.00



3760 Pehowa 001934001001697 JOGINDER SINGH 998.00
3761 Pehowa 001934001001700 KULDEEP SINGH 998.00
3762 Pehowa 001934001001718 HAR MOHINDER 998.00
3763 Pehowa 001934001001767 OM PARKASH 761.00
3764 Pehowa 001934001001768 PALA RAM 998.00
3765 Pehowa 001934001002653 SHEELA DEVI W/O DAYAL 909.00
3766 Pehowa 001934001002753 PIARA LAL 778.00
3767 Pehowa 001934001002742 SUSHIL KUMAR . KAVITA RANI 952.00
3768 Pehowa 001934001003140 SAT NAM SINGH 878.00
3769 Pehowa 001934001003141 SURINDER SINGH 989.00
3770 Pehowa 001934001003211 KAMAL KANT SHARMA 845.00
3771 Pehowa 001934001002681 BALDEV   KURDIA 980.00
3772 Pehowa 001934001002717 KRISHAN LAL 909.00
3773 Pehowa 001934001002781 SHER SINGH 949.00
3774 Pehowa 001934001002782 MALKIIT SINGH S/O GURMEET SINGH 939.00
3775 Pehowa 001934001002794 SADHU RAM 798.00
3776 Pehowa 001934001002796 JOGA SINGH 891.00
3777 Pehowa 001934001002798 Sushil  Kumar 748.00
3778 Pehowa 001934001002839 Randheer Singh 825.00
3779 Pehowa 001934001002938 BALDEV SINGH 966.00
3780 Pehowa 001934001002945 MAHESH KUMAR 966.00
3781 Pehowa 001934001002979 SMT.PHOOLI 955.00
3782 Pehowa 001934001003024 Gian Chand 793.00
3783 Pehowa 001934001003059 RAM PAL 984.00
3784 Pehowa 001934001003060 BOHTI DEVI 984.00
3785 Pehowa 001934001003074 RAM JI LAL 835.00
3786 Pehowa 001934001003114 SUNITA W/O SHAMSHER SINGH 951.00
3787 Pehowa 001934001003136 JASVIR  SINGH 960.00
3788 Pehowa 001934001003161 SUDESHMEHLA D/O ISHWAR SINGH 853.00
3789 Pehowa 001934001003171 VIPAN KUMAR S/O RAJINDER PARSAD 850.00
3790 Pehowa 001934001003184 AMANDEEP SINGH S/O SANTOKH SINGH 894.00
3791 Pehowa 001934001003185 RAJESH KUMAR S/O BIRU RAM 894.00
3792 Pehowa 001934001003193 SUNITA RANI W /O SHAMSHER 881.00



3793 Pehowa 001934001003195 RAKESH KUMAR S/O JITENDER PARSHAD C/O PARDB PEHOWA849.00
3794 Pehowa 001934001003227 KULWANT SINGH S/O GURCHARN SINGH 949.00
3795 Pehowa 001934001003241 RAVI KANT S/O SH CHAMAN LAL 844.00
3796 Pehowa 001934001003243 SMT KRISHNA DEVI W/O SH MANPHUL 879.00
3797 Pehowa 001934001003255 VIRENDER SINGH (MINOR)S/O GIAN CHAND 845.00
3798 Pehowa 001934001003275 PIARI DEVI 954.00
3799 Pehowa 001934001003311 VIDIA DEVI W/ O RAMESHWAR DASS 944.00
3800 Pehowa 001934001003332 YASHPAL S/O JITURAM 963.00
3801 Pehowa 001934001003359 DIDAR SINGH S/O MUKHTIAR SINGH 857.00
3802 Pehowa 001934001003361 TARSEM KUMAR S/O DES RAJ 831.00
3803 Pehowa 001934001002921 KULWINDER KUMAR 997.00
3804 Pehowa 001934001002928 CHANDER RAM 985.00
3805 Pehowa 001934001002926 LILU RAM 990.00
3806 Pehowa 001934001002882 JOGI RAM S/O LILA RAM MARKIT COMM. 932.00
3807 Pehowa 001934001002898 AMIT RAM 997.00
3808 Pehowa 001934001000007 MADAN LAL S/O MANGAL DASS 963.00
3809 Pehowa 001934001000008 MOHAN LAL S/O BACHNA RAM 775.00
3810 Pehowa 001934001000021 CHARAN SINGH S/O SUBHASH CHAND 1037.00
3811 Pehowa 001934001000026 PATI RAM S/ BIRBAL 1179.00
3812 Pehowa 001934001000130 KALI RAM 752.00
3813 Pehowa 001934001000074 GURCHARAN SINGH 2023.00
3814 Pehowa 001934001000112 JASMER SINGH 1686.00
3815 Pehowa 001934001000113 JAGDISH GANDER 1744.00
3816 Pehowa 001934001000115 DES RAJ 2019.00
3817 Pehowa 001934001000126 DHIAN SINGH 1362.00
3818 Pehowa 001934001000128 KARAM SINGH 1935.00
3819 Pehowa 001934001000139 SUMAN ARORA 1896.00
3820 Pehowa 001934001000071 BALVINDER SINGH 1233.00
3821 Pehowa 001934001000034 KALA DEVI W/ SURJAN 768.00
3822 Pehowa 001934001000058 ANIL KUMAR S/O JAI PAL 1124.00
3823 Pehowa 001934001000062 BITTU RAM S/O BILU RAM 765.00
3824 Pehowa 001934001000667 HABIB KHAN 1099.00
3825 Pehowa 001934001000864 Kaur Singh 1131.00



3826 Pehowa 001934001001710 SURESH KUMAR 54.00
3827 Pehowa 001934001003451 RAJ PAL S/OGIYASU RAM 136.00
3828 Pehowa 001934001002591 GURNAM SINGH 119.00
3829 Pehowa 001934001003014 Tilak Raj 154.00
3830 Sandholi 002034001000199 ANAND PAL 982.00
3831 Sandholi 002034001000208 BALWINDER KOUR 951.00
3832 Sandholi 002034001000220 SAT PAL 767.99
3833 Sandholi 002034001000230 ISHWAR CHAND 938.00
3834 Sandholi 002034001000984 Rajwant Kour & Pritpal 777.00
3835 Sandholi 002034001000237 ASHA RANI + DEEMPAL DHAWAN 906.00
3836 Sandholi 002034001000305 RAJ PAL 966.00
3837 Sandholi 002034001000340 OM PARKASH 858.00
3838 Sandholi 002034001000351 NARINDER SINGH 995.00
3839 Sandholi 002034001000412 NAIB SINGH 910.00
3840 Sandholi 002034001000477 BABLI 997.00
3841 Sandholi 002034001000487 ZAMIL AHMAD 982.00
3842 Sandholi 002034001000514 JAG BAHADUR 989.00
3843 Sandholi 002034001000547 ANGREJ SINGH URF GURMEJ 825.00
3844 Sandholi 002034001000647 AMAR BALWAN 874.00
3845 Sandholi 002034001000923 GURMEET KOUR W/O LAKHWINDER SINGH 824.00
3846 Sandholi 002034005000013 JAGDISH CHANDER 185.00
3847 Sandholi 002034005000018 SAMSHER SINGH  E o 206.00
3848 Sandholi 002034005000026 WAKIL SINGH  SEC 215.00
3849 Sandholi 002034005000031 SHISH PAL 421.00
3850 Sandholi 002034005000041 MEHAR CHAND 207.00
3851 Sandholi 002034001000079 SUKHWINDER SINGH 746.00
3852 Sandholi 002034001000190 JATINDER MASHI minor 771.00
3853 Sandholi 002034005000016 MOHINDER SINGH  EX GAURD 582.00
3854 Sandholi 002034005000014 B R MEHTA 481.00
3855 Sandholi 002034005000021 RAMESH KUMAR GULIA 228.00
3856 Sandholi 002034001000001 GURCHARAN SINGH 1228.00
3857 Sandholi 002034001000082 USHA RANI 1869.00
3858 Sandholi 002034001000012 SUBHASH CHANDER 125.00



3859 Sandholi 002034001000013 JOGINDER PAL 774.00
3860 Sandholi 002034001000077 SATISH KUMAR 247.00
3861 Sandholi 002034001000078 DHARAM SINGH 763.00
3862 Sandholi 002034001000080 KANTA RANI 629.00
3863 Sandholi 002034001000048 KARAM CHAND 561.00
3864 Sandholi 002034001000123 ATHARA UPADAYA 4249.00
3865 Sandholi 002034001000128 CHAMAN LAL 1269.00
3866 Sandholi 002034001000133 SATPAL SINGH 702.00
3867 Sandholi 002034001000141 MOHAR SINGH 1161.00
3868 Sandholi 002034001000018 MONU UPADAYA 1092.00
3869 Sandholi 002034001000019 DHAN RAJ 1980.00
3870 Sandholi 002034001000026 SATPAL 112.00
3871 Sandholi 002034001000042 CHAMMU RAM 38.00
3872 Sandholi 002034001000043 AJMER SINGH 50.00
3873 Sandholi 002034001000030 RAM NIWAS 797.00
3874 Sandholi 002034001000033 INDER KOUR 2142.00
3875 Sandholi 002034001000039 AJMER SINGH 146.00
3876 Sandholi 002034001000040 ANGREJ SINGH 49.00
3877 Sandholi 002034001000052 SUBHASH 40.00
3878 Sandholi 002034001000055 IQBAL SINGH 34.00
3879 Sandholi 002034001000063 ZILE RAM 717.00
3880 Sandholi 002034001000083 MEHAR SINGH 1159.00
3881 Sandholi 002034001000094 JATINDER CHOPRA 800.00
3882 Sandholi 002034001000093 KAILASH WATI 5029.00
3883 Sandholi 002034001000086 MOHINDER PAL 1589.00
3884 Sandholi 002034001000088 GURMUKH SINGH AND AJMER SINGH 1928.00
3885 Sandholi 002034001000222 MURTI DEVI 582.00
3886 Sandholi 002034001000276 MIYA SINGH 666.00
3887 Sandholi 002034001000277 RAM PARKASH 1156.00
3888 Sandholi 002034001000278 ISHWAR SINGH + SAWITRI DEVI 146.00
3889 Sandholi 002034001000164 SANTOSH KUMARI 581.00
3890 Sandholi 002034001000165 DILBAG SINGH 1058.00
3891 Sandholi 002034001000168 SURENDER SINGH 124.00



3892 Sandholi 002034001000171 MOHINDER SINGH 792.00
3893 Sandholi 002034001000174 SURINDER KUMAR S/o ABHAY RAM AND ANAND KUMAR S/o RAJBIR SINGH8.00
3894 Sandholi 002034001000185 HARPREET KOUR (M) 950.00
3895 Sandholi 002034001000264 RAKESH KUMAR 688.00
3896 Sandholi 002034001000099 PRITAM SINGH 141.00
3897 Sandholi 002034001000100 ASHWINI KUMAR 162.00
3898 Sandholi 002034001000101 SATNARAYAN 764.00
3899 Sandholi 002034001000106 THATH SINGH 1143.00
3900 Sandholi 002034001000115 DAWARKA DASS 1453.00
3901 Sandholi 002034001000245 KIRYA DEVI 59.00
3902 Sandholi 002034001000246 RAJ KOUR 908.00
3903 Sandholi 002034001000248 SATWINDER RANA 736.00
3904 Sandholi 002034001000265 ANAND 11.00
3905 Sandholi 002034001000268 RAM SINGH 1100.00
3906 Sandholi 002034001000270 SURJIT SINGH 2596.00
3907 Sandholi 002034001000274 TARA SINGH + GYANI RAM 759.00
3908 Sandholi 002034001000279 KRISHANA DEVI 113.00
3909 Sandholi 002034001000280 RAVINDER SINGH 26.00
3910 Sandholi 002034001000143 PUSPINDER SINGH 1799.00
3911 Sandholi 002034001000146 SUBHASH  CHAND VERMA 11647.00
3912 Sandholi 002034001000148 MAHTAB SINGH 1128.00
3913 Sandholi 002034001000149 SUNITA DEVI 736.00
3914 Sandholi 002034001000153 BALWINDER SINGH 113.00
3915 Sandholi 002034001000255 PARDEEP SINGH 1122.00
3916 Sandholi 002034001000261 RAM KUMAR 913.00
3917 Sandholi 002034001000006 RAJENDER CHOPRA 94.00
3918 Sandholi 002034001000009 YOGESH BATRA 85.00
3919 Sandholi 002034001000110 JAI PAL 15.00
3920 Sandholi 002034001000195 CLUB AND BULBUL 1856.00
3921 Lukhi 002134001000701 SURINDER SINGH 1178.00
3922 Lukhi 002134001000710 NARESH KUMAR 800.00
3923 Lukhi 002134001000721 SUKHDEV SINGH S/O SHYAM SINGH 1122.00
3924 Lukhi 002134001000725 AMRIK SINGH S/O SUKHDEV SINGH 943.00



3925 Lukhi 002134001000728 SUKHWANT KAUR 907.00
3926 Lukhi 002134001000731 Gulzar Singh 954.00
3927 Lukhi 002134001000740 ANGURI DEVI  ROHTASH DAVINDER SINGH 1048.50
3928 Lukhi 002134001000741 Samer Singh 869.00
3929 Lukhi 002134001000846 Smt Surjeet Kaur W/o Ranjeet Singh 820.00
3930 Lukhi 002134001001004 BALJEET SINGH S/O JOGINDER SINGH 872.00
3931 Lukhi 002134001001006 JANGBAHADUR SINGH S/ O AJMEAT SINGH 885.00
3932 Lukhi 002134001001040 RAJ KUMAR S/O OMPARKASH 1011.00
3933 Lukhi 002134001001089 Kuldeep Kaur W/O Diler Singh 978.00
3934 Lukhi 002134001001077 Karam Singh S/O Nirmal Singh 891.00
3935 Lukhi 002134001000752 RATTNI DEVI 918.00
3936 Lukhi 002134001000756 VILLAGE HEALTH ANDSANITATION COMMETTY 927.00
3937 Lukhi 002134001000760 Balkar Singh  Ravinder Kaur 1389.00
3938 Lukhi 002134001000772 MAHINDER KAUR  NANAK SINGH 1024.00
3939 Lukhi 002134001000775 RAJ PAL 1011.00
3940 Lukhi 002134001000795 VILLAGE EDUCATION COMMITTE 764.00
3941 Lukhi 002134001000798 Simpal Rani 778.00
3942 Lukhi 002134001001068 Kirna Devi W/O Shiv Kumar 822.00
3943 Lukhi 002134001000807 SUKDEV SINGH 829.00
3944 Lukhi 002134001000827 {m} Suman M/O Murti Devi 755.00
3945 Lukhi 002134001000839 m}Rakesh Kumar M/O Jagmati 820.00
3946 Lukhi 002134001000982 (M)RAVINDER SINGH S/O  MAN  SINGH 870.00
3947 Lukhi 002134001000856 Chanderhas Rana 879.00
3948 Lukhi 002134001000889 GURMAKH SINGH 982.00
3949 Lukhi 002134001000895 VIKRAMJITSINGH 1204.00
3950 Lukhi 002134001000914 (M)RUPINDER KAUR M/O JASBIR  KAUR 1149.00
3951 Lukhi 002134001000931 M] Kuldeep Kaur D/O Jaswinder Kaur 866.00
3952 Lukhi 002134001000933 m] mandeep Singh S/O Jaswinder Kaur 821.00
3953 Lukhi 002134001000935 M } Reena D/O Krishna 918.00
3954 Lukhi 002134001000948 DALEEP SINGH S/O HARVEAL SINGH 954.00
3955 Lukhi 002134001001045 RISHI PAL S/O SURJIT SINGH 870.00
3956 Lukhi 002134001000986 ( M) KANHAYA LAL M/O MAYA DEVI 768.00
3957 Lukhi 002134001000987 OMPARKASHS/O BHART  SIBGH 807.00



3958 Lukhi 002134001000992 (M) SUKHWINDER  SINGH S/ O GEETA DAVI 866.00
3959 Lukhi 002134001001018 REENA DAVI W/O KARMJEET 1459.00
3960 Lukhi 002134001001019 (M) ANILKUMAR S/O KRISHNA DAVI 787.00
3961 Lukhi 002134001001048 Dharam Pal S/o Sant Lal 1099.00
3962 Lukhi 002134001001049 Dharampal S/o Inder Ram 836.00
3963 Lukhi 002134001001050 Baljeet Singh S/o Sukhdev Singh 850.00
3964 Lukhi 002134001001058 Paramjeet Kaur W/O Balbir Singh 914.00
3965 Lukhi 002134001001063 Lakhwinder Kaur W/o Karam Singh 761.00
3966 Lukhi 002134001001064 Charan Kaur W/O Dalip Singh 934.00
3967 Lukhi 002134001001065 Pinki W/O Kasmiri Lal 1292.00
3968 Lukhi 002134001000357 Varyam Singh 1493.00
3969 Lukhi 002134001000368 Gurmeet Kaur 800.00
3970 Lukhi 002134001000372 Charanjeet Kaur 959.00
3971 Lukhi 002134001000375 Lakhbir Singh 990.00
3972 Lukhi 002134001000381 Veer Kaur 871.00
3973 Lukhi 002134001000600 SUKHJINDER SINGH AND MANGAT SINGH 1290.50
3974 Lukhi 002134001000692 Surat Singh 933.00
3975 Lukhi 002134001000382 Kashmir Chand 1184.00
3976 Lukhi 002134001000404 JARNAIL SINGH 933.00
3977 Lukhi 002134001000405 BAL KAUR 1213.00
3978 Lukhi 002134001000425 Sukhwinder kaur 1331.00
3979 Lukhi 002134001000431 KARAM JIT SINGH 1240.00
3980 Lukhi 002134001000509 NARENDER SINGH 760.00
3981 Lukhi 002134001000437 SHEELA DEVI 1004.00
3982 Lukhi 002134001000453 SUSHIL KUMAR 1458.00
3983 Lukhi 002134001000454 JASWINDER SINGH 1442.00
3984 Lukhi 002134001000473 Smt Kulwant Kaur 1009.00
3985 Lukhi 002134001000483 YASPAL SINGH 375.00
3986 Lukhi 002134001000484 SUKHWINDER KAUR 1203.00
3987 Lukhi 002134001000524 GURNAM SINGH MINOR 989.00
3988 Lukhi 002134001000525 GURMIT SINGH & MANJIT KAUR 915.00
3989 Lukhi 002134001000541 Gurmeet Singh  Daljeet Kaur 1057.00
3990 Lukhi 002134001000556 PARSHAN KAUR 933.00



3991 Lukhi 002134001000559 BAL KAR SINGH 936.00
3992 Lukhi 002134001000563 DEVINDER SINGH 940.00
3993 Lukhi 002134001000566 KULDIP KAUR 1092.00
3994 Lukhi 002134001000575 Raj kumar 1070.00
3995 Lukhi 002134001000587 MEJAR SINGH/KABUL SINGH 944.00
3996 Lukhi 002134001000593 TARLOK SINGH AND JASBIR SINGH 1010.00
3997 Lukhi 002134001000615 SUKHWINDER SINGH 886.00
3998 Lukhi 002134001000626 NATTHA RAM 790.00
3999 Lukhi 002134001000629 ANJU RANI 1405.00
4000 Lukhi 002134001000637 JASBIR SINGH AND KULWINDER KAUR 1348.00
4001 Lukhi 002134001000651 BALJIT SINGH 977.00
4002 Lukhi 002134001000653 BALWINDER SINGH 1074.50
4003 Lukhi 002134001000649 ISHWER SINGH 991.00
4004 Lukhi 002134001000655 RAJBIR TANWAR 1062.00
4005 Lukhi 002134001000658 DIMPLE 774.00
4006 Lukhi 002134001000661 MANDEEP KAUR 941.00
4007 Lukhi 002134001000665 JASBIR SINGH S/O AMAR SINGH 959.00
4008 Lukhi 002134001000675 HARDEEP SINGH 1270.00
4009 Lukhi 002134001000680 SOM NATH 849.00
4010 Lukhi 002134001000685 JAI DEEP   Partap Singh 907.00
4011 Lukhi 002134001002299 Shila W/O Jai Singh 853.00
4012 Lukhi 002134001002305 Jaswant Singh S/O Gurcharan Singh 805.00
4013 Lukhi 002134001002318 Harvinder Singh 1414.00
4014 Lukhi 002134001002319 Jagjit Singh 1055.00
4015 Lukhi 002134001002326 Parkash Kaur W/O Gurmej Singh 832.00
4016 Lukhi 002134001002329 Manjit Kaur W/O Ajmer Singh 832.00
4017 Lukhi 002134001002416 Palo Devi 843.00
4018 Lukhi 002134001002420 Kulvinder Singh 939.00
4019 Lukhi 002134001002324 Dulla Singh S/O Mehar Singh 917.00
4020 Lukhi 002134001002362 Balkar Singh 975.00
4021 Lukhi 002134001002363 Dharam Singh  Karam Singh 1196.00
4022 Lukhi 002134001002369 Kalacter Singh 862.00
4023 Lukhi 002134001002376 Sonia D/O Ashok Kumar 819.00



4024 Lukhi 002134001002379 Rajvir S/O Ram Kisan 819.00
4025 Lukhi 002134001002423 Jaswant Singh  S/o Malook Singh 917.00
4026 Lukhi 002134001002547 Joginder Lal S/o Saudagar Mal 999.00
4027 Lukhi 002134001002683 Jai Singh 858.00
4028 Lukhi 002134001002525 Rohtas Kumar S/O Ram Kumar 794.00
4029 Lukhi 002134001002526 Parkas Kaur W/O charan Singh 1009.00
4030 Lukhi 002134001002527 Harbans Lal  S/o Saudagar Mal 937.00
4031 Lukhi 002134001002461 Sukhdev Singh 1427.00
4032 Lukhi 002134001002479 Sushil Kumar S/O Darab Singh 910.00
4033 Lukhi 002134001002481 Sukhwinder Singh  S/o Karnail singh S/o Sardar Singh995.00
4034 Lukhi 002134001002646 Mohinder Singh S/O Diwan Singh 861.00
4035 Lukhi 002134001002648 Kreshni Devi W/O Sadhu Ram 842.00
4036 Lukhi 002134001002495 Baljit Kaur  D/o Bimal Kaur 1030.00
4037 Lukhi 002134001002540 Sandeep Singh S/O Sulakhan Singh 755.00
4038 Lukhi 002134001002594 Charan Singh 846.00
4039 Lukhi 002134001002602 Deepak Tanwar S/O Rohtas Tanwar 972.00
4040 Lukhi 002134001002598 Narender Singh 1259.00
4041 Lukhi 002134001002628 Suresh Kumar 1156.00
4042 Lukhi 002134001002642 Dilbag Singh 886.00
4043 Lukhi 002134001002679 Dhian Singh  S/o Darshan Singh 963.00
4044 Lukhi 002134001002611 Mohinder Singh S/o Ladha Singh 918.00
4045 Lukhi 002134001002645 Bantu S/O Rati Ram 959.00
4046 Lukhi 002134001002627 Ranjit Kaur  D/o Harnam Singh 812.00
4047 Lukhi 002134001002792 Vidya Devi W/O Rajinder Yadve 806.00
4048 Lukhi 002134001002799 JASWANT SINGH s/o UDAY SINGH 780.00
4049 Lukhi 002134005000010 Balbir Singh  sec 591.00
4050 Lukhi 002134001002432 Sunder Singh S/o Nathu 869.00
4051 Lukhi 002135001000010 DEEPAK BUILDING ADN MATERIAL STORE 148.00
4052 Lukhi 002134001002691 Angrej Singh  Narender Kaur 1092.00
4053 Lukhi 002134001002708 Sukhwinder Singh S/o Harbhajan Singh Mother Kuldeep Kaur801.00
4054 Lukhi 002134001002745 Parmod Kumar S/O Sumer Chand 926.00
4055 Lukhi 002134001002709 Suresh Bala S/o Ranjor Singh 900.00
4056 Lukhi 002134001002718 Jabbar Singh S/O Ram Kumar 877.00



4057 Lukhi 002134001002734 Mahinder Kaur W/O Sucha Singh 1164.00
4058 Lukhi 002134001002762 Sanjeev Kumar S/O Joginder Singh 827.00
4059 Lukhi 002134001002790 Rooman D/O Ranbir Singh 811.00
4060 Lukhi 002134001002830 Manish Kumar s/O Jogindro 884.00
4061 Lukhi 002134001002828 Ravi Saini S/O Santosh 878.00
4062 Lukhi 002134002000020 VEC GPS SANTOKH PUR 843.00
4063 Lukhi 002135001000005 SAINI WOOD WORKS 83.57
4064 Lukhi 002134001000026 Jaswant Singh 763.00
4065 Lukhi 002134001000040 DHARSHAN SINGH S/O DIWAN SINGH 954.50
4066 Lukhi 002134001000043 Balwant Singh  S/o Swern Singh 817.00
4067 Lukhi 002134001000107 Gur bax Singh 1068.50
4068 Lukhi 002134001000346 Shinagara Singh And Parkash Kaur 1099.00
4069 Lukhi 002134001000178 Jogga Singh  Harjinder Singh 1126.00
4070 Lukhi 002134001000011 Gurmeet Kaur 998.00
4071 Lukhi 002134001000056 Jaswant Kaur 1426.00
4072 Lukhi 002134001000187 Gurdeep Singh 1152.10
4073 Lukhi 002134001000068 Pala Ram 1452.00
4074 Lukhi 002134001000330 Rajbir Singh 1232.00
4075 Lukhi 002134001000074 Bachan Lal 1063.00
4076 Lukhi 002134001000082 Surender Singh  Balvir Kaur 819.00
4077 Lukhi 002134001000096 Suresh Pal And Darshani Devi 1413.00
4078 Lukhi 002134001000099 Gurmeet Kaur 962.00
4079 Lukhi 002134001000112 Jeet Singh 1156.00
4080 Lukhi 002134001000114 Nirmal Singh 1506.00
4081 Lukhi 002134001000118 Harvinder Singh 971.00
4082 Lukhi 002134001000119 Jai Chand 916.00
4083 Lukhi 002134001000133 Bhupinder Singh 892.00
4084 Lukhi 002134001000136 Dhanna Ram 790.00
4085 Lukhi 002134001000141 Satnam Singh 812.00
4086 Lukhi 002134001000145 Varyam Singh 933.00
4087 Lukhi 002134001000148 Angrej Singh 813.00
4088 Lukhi 002134001000149 Parabhdeep Singh So Gurmit Kaur 783.00
4089 Lukhi 002134001000153 Manpreet Singh 862.00



4090 Lukhi 002134001000167 Baljeet Singh 1156.00
4091 Lukhi 002134001000172 Gurvinder Singh 1044.00
4092 Lukhi 002134001000211 Joginder Singh 741.00
4093 Lukhi 002134001000217 Sukha Singh 1038.00
4094 Lukhi 002134001000326 Karan Singh 1476.00
4095 Lukhi 002134001000238 Ishwar Chand 1159.00
4096 Lukhi 002134001000239 Gurdev Singh 797.00
4097 Lukhi 002134001000243 Dalip Singh 933.00
4098 Lukhi 002134001000244 Kulwant Kaur 1242.00
4099 Lukhi 002134001000247 Deepak Sharma Princi Pal 1005.00
4100 Lukhi 002134001000249 Rajinder Singh 854.00
4101 Lukhi 002134001000262 Gurmeet Singh And Ranjeet Singh 910.00
4102 Lukhi 002134001000263 Ramesh Kumar 1200.00
4103 Lukhi 002134001000265 Sohan Singh 1415.00
4104 Lukhi 002134001000268 Devender Singh 866.00
4105 Lukhi 002134001000291 Amir Chand  Kiran Pal 1203.00
4106 Lukhi 002134001000290 Savitri Batra 344.00
4107 Lukhi 002134001000332 Kulvinder Singh 955.00
4108 Lukhi 002134001000006 Geeta Rani   Babli Ram 937.00
4109 Lukhi 002134001001093 AMRIK SINGH S/O MEHAR SINGH 893.00
4110 Lukhi 002134001001123 Jai Singh 893.00
4111 Lukhi 002134001001129 SUBASH CHAND S/O BALK RAM 1120.00
4112 Lukhi 002134001001142 Luxmi W/O VIJAY KUMAR 971.00
4113 Lukhi 002134001001143 Sudesh Pal S/O Phool Singh 928.00
4114 Lukhi 002134001001145 Satpal Singh S/O Late Baldev Singh 877.00
4115 Lukhi 002134001001195 (M) HARVINDER SINGH S/O SUKHVINDER KAUR1441.00
4116 Lukhi 002134001001200 (M) SANDEEP KAUR D/O RANJEET KAUR 830.00
4117 Lukhi 002134001001201 (M) KULDEEP KAUR D/O CHARAN JEET KAUR 830.00
4118 Lukhi 002134001001202 (M) LOVEPREET SINGH S/O RANJEET KAUR 828.00
4119 Lukhi 002134001001222 (M) RAMESH KUMAR S/O JEETO DEVI 767.00
4120 Lukhi 002134001001244 (M) RAJNI 857.00
4121 Lukhi 002134001001252 (M) MALAK SINGH 985.00
4122 Lukhi 002134001001255 (M) SUKHDEV SINGH 920.00



4123 Lukhi 002134001001532 Lovepreet Singh s/o Gurmeet Kaur 761.00
4124 Lukhi 002134001001585 Param jeet Kaur 1409.00
4125 Lukhi 002134001001686 Shil Kaur 1063.00
4126 Lukhi 002134001001958 Harmeet Singh S/O harwinder Kaur 828.00
4127 Lukhi 002134001001334 (M) GURPREET SINGH S/O BALVINDER KAUR 1418.00
4128 Lukhi 002134001001263 (M) PARVINDER KAUR 836.00
4129 Lukhi 002134001001273 (M) GURPREET  SINGH S/O HARBHAJAN KAUR 840.00
4130 Lukhi 002134001001348 (M) RAHUL S/O BEERO DEVI 769.00
4131 Lukhi 002134001001356 (M) RAVI KUMAR S/O KRISHNA DEVI 1127.00
4132 Lukhi 002134001001398 (M) PRITTAM KAUR D/O HARBHAJAN KAUR 819.00
4133 Lukhi 002134001001460 Priti ( Minor) D/o Sukhwinder Kaur 828.00
4134 Lukhi 002134001001461 Daljeet Singh S/O Gurcharan Singh 1047.84
4135 Lukhi 002134001001465  LOVEPREET SINGH S/O JASBIR KAUR 1233.00
4136 Lukhi 002134001001497  RAHUL S/O KAMLA 1023.00
4137 Lukhi 002134001001501  MANPREET SINGH S/O AMERJEET SINGH 890.00
4138 Lukhi 002134001001567 Poonam Rani D/O Ram Sarup 853.00
4139 Lukhi 002134001001571 Dyal Singh S/O Lakha Singh 830.00
4140 Lukhi 002134001001579 SAHAB SINGH S/O SURESH PAL 1010.00
4141 Lukhi 002134001001583 Bhag Singh 1308.00
4142 Lukhi 002134001001643 Gurcharan 1315.00
4143 Lukhi 002134001001647 Papu 1147.00
4144 Lukhi 002134001001672 CHANNO W/O DEEWAN SINGH 825.00
4145 Lukhi 002134001001678 INDERPAL S/O SATPAL SINGH 800.00
4146 Lukhi 002134001001679 karnail  Singh S/o Mehar Singh 879.00
4147 Lukhi 002134001001718 Partap Singh 1104.00
4148 Lukhi 002134001001729 Mohinder Singh 879.00
4149 Lukhi 002134001001758 Angrej Singh 990.00
4150 Lukhi 002134001001763 Mangat Singh 1319.00
4151 Lukhi 002134001001921 Parwinder Kaur D/O Surinder Kaur 853.00
4152 Lukhi 002134001001948 Vikram Singh S/O Harbjan Kaur 828.00
4153 Lukhi 002134001001953 Manjit Singh (m) S/o Tejo 1220.00
4154 Lukhi 002134001001955 Gurmail Singh S/O Gurmit Kaur 836.00
4155 Lukhi 002134001001956 Rohit Kumar S/O Balbiro Devi 819.00



4156 Lukhi 002134001001957 Gurwinder Singh S/O Balbiro Devi 794.00
4157 Lukhi 002134001001959 Gurjeet Singh S/O Harwinder Kaur 828.00
4158 Lukhi 002134001001961 Ramandeep Kaur D/O Harwinder Kaur 1492.00
4159 Lukhi 002134001002001 SUMAN S/O PREM CHAND 1033.00
4160 Lukhi 002134001002121 Tarsaim Singh 1335.00
4161 Lukhi 002134001002128 Gurpal Singh 1075.00
4162 Lukhi 002134001001775 Mandeep Kaur D/O Amarjeet Kaur 826.00
4163 Lukhi 002134001001792 Suresh Kumar 1023.00
4164 Lukhi 002134001001802 Hukam Singh 1063.00
4165 Lukhi 002134001001806 Varinder Singh S/O Manjeet Kaur 738.00
4166 Lukhi 002134001001821 Rajinder Singh 1044.00
4167 Lukhi 002134001001823 Raghbir Singh 837.00
4168 Lukhi 002134001001843 Sandeep Kaur D/O Jaswinder Kaur 827.00
4169 Lukhi 002134001001881 Sunita Rani W/O Rajesh Kumar 841.00
4170 Lukhi 002134001001883 Manjot Singh S/O Kailash Kaur 1481.00
4171 Lukhi 002134001001906 Kulbir Kaur  W/O Sukhdev Singh 1409.00
4172 Lukhi 002134001002008 PUPINDER KAUR W/O SUKHCHIAN SINGH 1163.00
4173 Lukhi 002134001002033 Rattan Singh 912.00
4174 Lukhi 002134001002063 Sadhu Singh 1389.00
4175 Lukhi 002134001002105 Mahinder Singh S/O Sant Ram 842.00
4176 Lukhi 002134001002155 Vikram Singh S/o Jaswant Singh 836.00
4177 Lukhi 002134001002162 Daljeet Singh S/O Jagtar Singh 1438.00
4178 Lukhi 002134001002193 Vinod Kumar S/O krishan Pal 832.00
4179 Lukhi 002134001002199 Kuldeep Chand S/O Rikhi Ram 851.00
4180 Lukhi 002134001002207 Ranjit Kaur D/O Jarnail Singh 827.00
4181 Lukhi 002134001002208 Jyoti W/O Ram Kumar 1017.00
4182 Lukhi 002134001002211 Pinki Devi W/O bhim Singh 801.00
4183 Lukhi 002134001002271 Kulwinder Singh S/O charanjit Kaur 786.00
4184 Lukhi 002134001002243 Prem Singh S/o Mala Singh 741.00
4185 Lukhi 002134001002219 Sanjeev Tanwar S/O Kushal Pal 800.00
4186 Lukhi 002134001002255 Kuldeep Kaur W/o Diler Singh 846.00
4187 Lukhi 002134001002233 Bodh RajS/O Sardara Mal 924.00
4188 Lukhi 002134001002253 Malkit Singh S/O Dulla Singh 1055.00



4189 Lukhi 002134001002257 Anuradha D/O Late Sh Om Parkash 843.00
4190 Lukhi 002134001001719 Kuldeep Singh 252.00
4191 Lukhi 002134001001725 Balbir Singh 329.00
4192 Lukhi 002134001001727 Mahinder Singh 208.00
4193 Lukhi 002134001001831 Antu Ram 123.00
4194 Lukhi 002134001001595 Kulvinder Singh 203.00
4195 Lukhi 002134001001734 Surinder Singh 328.00
4196 Lukhi 002134001001994 Kirpal Singh 935.00
4197 Lukhi 002134001001995 Sudesh Rani 391.00
4198 Lukhi 002134001002036 Suresh 808.00
4199 Lukhi 002134001000333 Satpal Singh 575.00
4200 Lukhi 002134001000336 Parkash Kaur  Sukhwinder Singh Inderjeet kaur 43.00
4201 Lukhi 002134001000345 MAHINDER KAUR AND ROOP SINGH 647.00
4202 Lukhi 002134001000284 Ragubir Singh 224.00
4203 Lukhi 002134001000286 Arvind 717.00
4204 Lukhi 002134001000305 Malkit Singh 673.00
4205 Lukhi 002134001000307 Rahul Singh 308.00
4206 Lukhi 002134001002050 Shiv Charan Singh 640.00
4207 Lukhi 002134001002144 KULDEEP SINGH 0.40
4208 Lukhi 002134001000403 SATBIR SINGH 8309.00
4209 Lukhi 002134001001753 JAGBIR SINGH 606.00
4210 Lukhi 002134001001872 SHIV CHARAN 595.00
4211 Lukhi 002134001001888 RAMESHWAR DASS 355.00
4212 Lukhi 002134001001892 JASVINDER SINGH 239.00
4213 Lukhi 002134001001901 MOHINDER PAL 276.00
4214 Lukhi 002134001001938 JOGINDER SINGH 620.00
4215 Lukhi 002134001001942 DHARAM VEER 1254.00
4216 Lukhi 002134001001985 DHEVENDER SINGH 273.00
4217 Lukhi 002134001001986 KAMLESH KAUR 1228.00
4218 Lukhi 002134001001988 JAGJIT SINGH 640.00
4219 Lukhi 002134001002082 CHARANJEET SINGH 1686.00
4220 Lukhi 002134001002083 JATINDER KAUR 1104.00
4221 Lukhi 002134001002086 PARKASH KAUR 275.00



4222 Lukhi 002134001002144 KULDEEP SINGH 539.00
4223 Lukhi 002134001002185 MINAKSHI SHARMA 388.00
4224 Lukhi 002134001001560 RAM SARAN SINGH 378.00
4225 Lukhi 002134001001604 MAHINDER SINGH 633.00
4226 Lukhi 002134001001606 JASBIR 495.00
4227 Lukhi 002134001001657 VINOD KUMAR 228.00
4228 Lukhi 002134001001664 LAKHVINDER SINGH 828.00
4229 Lukhi 002134001001701 SWARAN SINGH 371.00
4230 Lukhi 002134001002354 JASWANT SINGH 594.00
4231 Lukhi 002134001002359 SITA DEVI 125.00
4232 Lukhi 002134001002501 SAHAB SINGH 230.00
4233 Lukhi 002134001001824 BEANA SINGH 603.00
4234 Lukhi 002134001001825 KULWANT SINGH 367.00
4235 Lukhi 002134001001648 MOHAN SINGH 391.00
4236 Lukhi 002134001001834 BALVINDER SINGH 889.00
4237 Lukhi 002134001001858 PARDEEP KUMAR 641.00
4238 Lukhi 002134001001864 MANPREET 1000.00
4239 Lukhi 002134001002508 GURMUKH SINGH 302.00
4240 Lukhi 002134001000015 KARAM KAUR 274.00
4241 Lukhi 002134001000050 DHIAN SINGH 213.00
4242 Lukhi 002134001000055 OM PARKASH SSA 676.00
4243 Kirmach 002234001000034 ISHAM SINGH  S/O FTEH SINGH 1400.00
4244 Kirmach 002234001000035 ROOP CHAND S/O FATHE SINGH 1387.00
4245 Kirmach 002234001000060 JARNAIL SINGH S/O SHARM SINGH 1613.00
4246 Kirmach 002234001000069 PARDEEP KUMAR S/O RANPAT 1406.00
4247 Kirmach 002234001000070 GURDEEP KUMAR S/O RANPAT 1406.00
4248 Kirmach 002234001000108 JASVINDER SINGH 1392.00
4249 Kirmach 002234001000097 RAJ KUMAR S/O JYOTI RAM 1431.00
4250 Kirmach 002234001000338 SANTHOSH DEVI 1186.00
4251 Kirmach 002234001000119 KISAN KUMAR S/O SUNDER LAL 857.00
4252 Kirmach 002234001000200 ISHWAR SINGH 400.00
4253 Kirmach 002234001000249 KRISHNA DEVI D/O JOGDHAYAN 570.00
4254 Kirmach 002234001000415 POOJA RANI W/O MUKESH 1489.00



4255 Kirmach 002234001000118 RAM MEHAR SINGH 1751.00
4256 Kirmach 002234001000089 RAJANI DEVI 2.00
4257 Kirmach 002234001000028 SURESH KUMAR S/O AMAR SINGH 1298.00
4258 Kirmach 002234001000208 DHARMENDER SINGH 70.00
4259 Kirmach 002234001000240 SANTI DEVI W/O AMAR SINGH 229.00
4260 Kirmach 002234001000309 RAM KUMAR S/O RAM SINGH 79.00
4261 Kirmach 002234001000366 GURJANT SINGH 106.00
4262 Kirmach 002234001000298 RAMESH KUMAR 378.00
4263 Kirmach 002234001000360 SHUBHASH 121.00
4264 Kirmach 002234001000344 SHIMLO DEVI 152.00
4265 Kirmach 002234001000001 RAJENDER & BALJINDER SINGH 249.90
4266 Kirmach 002234001000002 KAMLESH DEVI W/O VIKAS 371.00
4267 Kirmach 002234001000014 MALKEET SINGH S/O KEHAR SINGH 232.00
4268 Kirmach 002234001000052 RAM SINGH EX AM 1.00
4269 Kirmach 002234001000053 KRISHAN KUMAR S/O JIYA LAL 232.00
4270 Kirmach 002234001000231 GURDEV SINGH S/O RAM SINGH 305.00
4271 Kirmach 002234001000056 JEET SINGH S/O RAMSAROOP 367.00
4272 Kirmach 002234001000063 JAGDISH CHAND S/O SULEKH CHAND 59.00
4273 Kirmach 002234001000010 RAMESH KUMAR S/O SH MEWA RAM 223.00
4274 Kirmach 002234001000012 KULDEEP SINGH S/O KEHAR SINGH 224.00
4275 Kirmach 002234001000288 SATAR MOHAMAD 120.00
4276 Kirmach 002234001000354 SANJEEV KUMAR S/O ISHWAR 9.50
4277 Kirmach 002234001000027 MEHAR SINGH S/O SH INDER RAM 113.00
4278 Kirmach 002234001000321 CHANDA RAM 210.00
4279 Kirmach 002234001000351 PREM LATA 138.00
4280 Kirmach 002234001000359 JASVINDER SINGH 58.00
4281 Kirmach 002234001000463 TANVEER SINGH 2.00
4282 Kirmach 002234001000466 BABU RAM  S/O  CHANDGI RAM 2.00
4283 Amin 002334001000069 ROSHANI DEVI 880.20
4284 Amin 002334001000094 MAYA RAM S/O DILA RAM 787.25
4285 Amin 002334001000096 ARTI  RANI minor 960.40
4286 Amin 002334001000130 RAM SARUP S/O GENDA RAM 1260.45
4287 Amin 002334001000131 DHARAM PAL 1085.50



4288 Amin 002334001000407 SURJIT SINGH S/O SUMER SINGH 1047.00
4289 Amin 002334001000123 KAMLESH W/O RAMESHWAR 1819.05
4290 Amin 002334001000127 NIRMAL SINGH S/O SOHAN SINGH 1288.05
4291 Amin 002334001000132 KANTA DEVI W/O KALI RAM 870.60
4292 Amin 002334001000161 HUKAM SINGH S/O SORAN SINGH 1732.15
4293 Amin 002334001000457 RISHI LAL 1002.00
4294 Amin 002334001000470 SURJAN SINGH S/O KISHAN LAL 871.00
4295 Amin 002334001000005 BAL BIR SINGH S/O NATHU RAM 799.10
4296 Amin 002334001000015 RAKAM SINGH  CHAUHAN 665.20
4297 Amin 002334001000058 GAJE SIGNH 938.45
4298 Amin 002334001000036 MUKHTIAR SINGH 676.33
4299 Amin 002334001000122 BALBIR SINGH S/O SORAN SINGH 792.25
4300 Amin 002334001000550 ARUN KUMAR S/O SUBHASH CHAND 605.00
4301 Amin 002334001000145 KESH RAJ 657.25
4302 Amin 002334001000152 NATHU RAM S/O FALEL SINGH 725.35
4303 Amin 002334001000183 MEHAR SINGH S/O BAL KISAN 739.05
4304 Amin 002334001000660 ISHWAR SINGH S/O DILA RAM 145.00
4305 Amin 002334001000661 KARAM SINGH S/O KEHAR SINGH 145.00
4306 Amin 002334001000667 LAXMI DEVI 204.00
4307 Amin 002334001000668 ANIT KUMAR minor 113.00
4308 Amin 002334001000674 NARESH KUMAR S/O HARI RAM 166.00
4309 Amin 002334001000676 ABHAY  RAM S/O NIHALA RAM 142.00
4310 Amin 002334001000679 KAMLA DEVI W/O SOHAN LAL 154.00
4311 Amin 002334001000682 NEKI RAM 111.00
4312 Amin 002334001000696 JAGDISH CHAND 136.00
4313 Amin 002334001000698 SATBIR CHAUHAN S/O JOGINDER SINGH 786.00
4314 Amin 002334001000695 RAJESH  S/O RAM PAL 136.00
4315 Amin 002334001000687 MALKIT SINGH S/O MUKHTYAR SINGH 622.00
4316 Amin 002334001000688 JAGIR SINGH 223.00
4317 Amin 002334001000689 SUBHASH SINGH 136.00
4318 Amin 002334001000690 RAKAM SINGH S/O RAM KISAN 137.00
4319 Amin 002334001000583 SURJIT SINGH S/O RAM SARUP 131.00
4320 Amin 002334001000701 OM PARKASH 132.00



4321 Amin 002334001000702 DARSHAN LAL 735.00
4322 Amin 002334001000578 RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA S/O SHYAM LAL 145.00
4323 Amin 002334001000585 PHOOLO  DEVI W/O CHANDA  RAM 823.00
4324 Amin 002334001000586 JAI SINGH S/O CHHOTU RAM 128.00
4325 Amin 002334001000706 PARVEEN KUMAR 1449.00
4326 Amin 002334001000599 DHARAM SINGH S/O MOLU RAM 128.00
4327 Amin 002334001000604 SURJAN SINGH 295.00
4328 Amin 002334001000605 DAYA SINGH S/O JAWALA SINGH 725.00
4329 Amin 002334001000607 BALBIR  S/O MAN SINGH 159.00
4330 Amin 002334001000609 JAGDISH CHAND S/O RAJ KISAN 124.00
4331 Amin 002334001000610 JASMER SINGH S/O KARTA RAM 124.00
4332 Amin 002334001000613 JASWINDER  SINGH 270.00
4333 Amin 002334001000707 SUDESH DEVI W/O ASHWANI CHAUHAN 758.00
4334 Amin 002334001000777 DHARAM SINGH S/O HET RAM 206.00
4335 Amin 002334001000708 SUDESH KUMARi 1272.00
4336 Amin 002334001000711 MEWA SINGH 121.00
4337 Amin 002334001000712 NAVEEN KUMAR 225.00
4338 Amin 002334001000718 NEELAM RANI 775.00
4339 Amin 002334001000764 RESHAMA DEVI 12.00
4340 Amin 002334001000768 RAMA KANT 115.00
4341 Amin 002334001000775 MEENAKSHI  SHARMA 1003.00
4342 Amin 002334001000095 RAM SAROOP 706.55
4343 Amin 002334001000232 RAJ PAL 706.00
4344 Amin 002334001000362 RATI RAM 743.00
4345 Amin 002334001000529 DHARAM PAL 822.00
4346 Amin 002334001000636 BALAK RAM 707.00
4347 Amin 002334001000681 SUSHIL KUMAR 870.00
4348 Amin 002334001000763 SALOCHANA DEVI 838.00
4349 Amin 002334001000817 RAM KUMAR 812.00
4350 Bakali 002534001000006 RAJ PAL SINGH 2385.00
4351 Bakali 002534001000008 RUDRA PARTAP SINGH 2192.00
4352 Bakali 002534001000011 RAJ BIR 9147.00
4353 Bakali 002534001000036 MANJEET SINGH 1749.00



4354 Bakali 002534001000063 CHETAN DASS 1657.00
4355 Bakali 002534001000214 BABY 2508.00
4356 Bakali 002534001000246 KALASHO DEVI 2126.00
4357 Bakali 002534001000274 BHAGWAN DASS 3108.00
4358 Bakali 002534001000253 KARNEL 3343.00
4359 Bakali 002534001000276 JASBIR 4575.00
4360 Bakali 002634001000019 DEEPA 2256.00
4361 Bakali 002534001000291 RAJBIR SINGH 2467.00
4362 Bakali 002634001000022 SALJA 1824.00
4363 Bakali 002634001000023 BEANT KAUR 1790.00
4364 Bakali 002634001000091 MANDEEP KAUR 1490.00
4365 Bakali 002634001000119 SNEH LATA 1992.00
4366 Bakali 002634001000117 RAKESH KUMAR 2458.00
4367 Bakali 002634001000157 ROHIT KUMAR 2170.00
4368 Bakali 002634001000175 MUNI DEVI 1490.00
4369 Bakali 002634001000179 PRINCE 2673.00
4370 Bakali 002634001000183 SONIYA 2945.00
4371 Bakali 002634001000184 PARVEEN KUMAR 3533.00
4372 Bakali 002634001000239 RAJNESH KUMAR 2256.00
4373 Bakali 002634001000240 RAVI KUMAR 2583.00
4374 Bakali 002634001000541 SONIA 3815.00
4375 Bakali 002634001000650 SHANAJ 2818.00
4376 Bakali 002534001000005 RAM KISHAN 2135.00
4377 Bakali 002534001000016 BALJIT SINGH 1403.00
4378 Bakali 002534001000154 RAMNEWASH 1640.00
4379 Bakali 002534001000163 RAM KALI 1498.00
4380 Bakali 002534001000195 KOMAL 1487.00
4381 Bakali 002534001000240 SATPAL 1505.00
4382 Bakali 002534001000292 SUNNY 863.13
4383 Bakali 002534001000320 MUSKAN 1814.00
4384 Bakali 002534001100002 KRISNA DEVI/JAI SINGH 956.00
4385 Bakali 002534001100004 LACHHMAN SINGH 706.00
4386 Bakali 002534001100005 SURJIT 1754.00



4387 Bakali 002534001100016 MEHAR SINGH 667.00
4388 Bakali 002534001100017 AMIT KUMAR 1461.00
4389 Bakali 002634001000018 VISHU KUMAR 1457.00
4390 Bakali 002634001000181 SAVITA RANI 1455.00
4391 Bakali 002634001000303 RITU RANI 1699.00
4392 Bakali 002634001000579 MEENAKSHI DEVI 1380.00
4393 Bakali 002634001000590 AFSHNA 1379.00
4394 Bakali 002634001000591 RAJIYA 1380.00
4395 Bakali 002634001000828 NASIB 1817.00
4396 Bakali 002634001000878 AMIT KUMAR 1624.00
4397 Bakali 002634001000894 SARISHTI 1479.00
4398 Bakali 002634001000911 SAURAV 1698.00
4399 Bakali 002634001100005 RAM KUMAR 1068.00
4400 Dhurala 002934001000247 PARVESH S/O SANT RAM 1439.00
4401 Dhurala 002934001000214 JAIPAL SINGH S/O PASA RAM 1981.00
4402 Dhurala 002934001000210 JAI BHAWAN S/O DES RAJ 1827.00
4403 Dhurala 002934001000142 JAI KUMAR S/O BHAG SINGH 1620.00
4404 Dhurala 002934001000107 SUNITA RANI W/O RANDHIR SINGH 2189.00
4405 Dhurala 002934001000053 BALVINDER SINGH S/O BABU RAM 2802.00
4406 Dhurala 002934001000141 GURJANT SINGH S/O NISHAN SINGH 1824.00
4407 Dhurala 002934001000040 JAGDAMBE RAMLILA & DRAMETIC CLUB 9759.00
4408 Dhurala 002934001000049 KARNAIL SINGH S/O CHANDA RAM 1555.00
4409 Dhurala 002934001000020 RAMESHWER DASS S/O SURMKH SINGH 107.00
4410 Dhurala 002934001000026 SANJAY KUMAR S/O MOHAN LAL 22.00
4411 Dhurala 002934001000034 BUTTA SINGH S/O AATMA SINGH 114.00
4412 Dhurala 002934001000100 JASBIR SINGH S/O MAM RAJ 46.00
4413 Dhurala 002934001000121 RANDHIR SINGH S/O BANARSI RAM 15.00
4414 Dhurala 002934001000129 DIPAK KUMAR FAKIR CHAND 12.00
4415 Dhurala 002934001000138 MAHINDER SINGH S/O BABU RAM 8.00
4416 Dhurala 002934001000188 BANWARI LAL S/O RAM RATTAN 20.00
4417 Dhurala 002934001000246 RAKHI DEVI D/O ATTMA RAM 325.00
4418 Dhurala 002934001000044 FAQRIA RAM S/O RULIYA RAM 401.00
4419 Dhurala 002934001000243 ASBAR KHAN S/O SALOCHAN KHAN 7.00



4420 Dhurala 002934001000047 PREM CHAND S/O MIHA SINGH 162.00
4421 Dhurala 002934001000050 LABH SINGH S/O LACHMAN SINGH 65.00
4422 Dhurala 002934001000048 NIRMAL SINGH S/O MIHA SINGH 12.00
4423 Dhurala 002934001000099 MANJEET KAUR W/O DALJEET SINGH 7.00
4424 Dhurala 002934001000170 NIRMLA DEVI W/O JASBIR SINGH 11.00
4425 Dhurala 002934001000051 KARAM CHAND S/O MAM CHAND 51.00
4426 Dhurala 002934001000055 RAJ PAL S/O MAM CHAND 33.00
4427 Dhurala 002934001000161 JAI PAL S/O MOHINDER SINGH 62.00
4428 Dhurala 002934001000060 JOGINDER SINGH S/O BALKI RAM 7.00
4429 Dhurala 002934001000073 KARAMJEET KAUR W/O RAVINDER SINGH 379.00
4430 Dhurala 002934001000062 SUBHASH S/O RATI RAM 3.00
4431 Dhurala 002934001000071 ROSHANI W/O KRISHAN 358.00
4432 Dhurala 002934001000115 SURJEET SINGH S/O GIAN CHAND 108.00
4433 Dhurala 002934001000203 RANDHIR SINGH S/O ANAT RAM 37.00
4434 Dhurala 002934001000155 SATVINDER SINGH S/O NARINDER 166.00
4435 Dhurala 002934001000193 RAVINDER SINGH S/O RAJ KUMAR 7.00
4436 Dhurala 002934001000208 KULDEEP SINGH S/O DES RAJ 8.00
4437 Dhurala 002934001000231 JOGINDER KAUR & AMARDEEP KAUR 21.00
4438 Dhurala 002934001000209 RULDHA RAM 11.00
4439 Dhurala 002934001000241 NAWAB SINGH (M) S/O HARJINDER SINGH 50.00
4440 Dhurala 002934001000191 DARHANA DEVI 254.00
4441 RG Ror 003034001000018 PHUL SINGH 1485.00
4442 RG Ror 003034001000027 MANOJ KUMAR 1484.00
4443 RG Ror 003034001000029 AFSAR SINGH 1575.00
4444 Kaullapur 003134001000141 PARGAT SINGH 1755.00
4445 Kaullapur 003134001000241 GURPREET SINGH 1615.00
4446 Kaullapur 003134001000297 MAYA DEVI 1399.00
4447 Kaullapur 003134001000520 SURENDER KAUR 1483.00
4448 Kaullapur 003134002000001 KULAPUR MILK PRODUCTION CO-OP SOCIETY 1822.00
4449 Kaullapur 003134001000504 GIANO DEVI 1472.00
4450 Kaullapur 003134001000306 GUDDI 1838.00
4451 Kaullapur 003134001000394 SAKINADEVI 1501.00
4452 Kaullapur 003134001000439 LALITA 1595.00



4453 Kaullapur 003134001000445 KAMLESH 1472.00
4454 Kaullapur 003134001000443 TARA WATI 1661.00
4455 Gajlana 003234001000121 JASVINDR KAUR 5649.00
4456 Gajlana 003234001000167 SANDEEP KUMAR 173.00
4457 Gajlana 003234001000251 HEMANT 270.00
4458 Gajlana 003234001000457 ANJU RANI 297.00
4459 Gajlana 003234001000460 MANISH KUMAR 389.00
4460 Gajlana 003234001000421 JAI PARKASH 358.00
4461 Gajlana 003234001000275 DALBIR KAUR 4290.00
4462 Gajlana 003234001000479 GULAB SINGH 4262.00
4463 Gajlana 003234001000307 ASWINE KUMAR 351.00
4464 Gajlana 003234001000328 GOURAV KUMAR 235.00
4465 Gajlana 003234001000458 KAVITA DEVI 956.00
4466 Gajlana 003234001000010 MAHLA MANDAL GAJLANA 1116.00
4467 Gajlana 003234001000071 SETA RAM 4514.00
4468 Gajlana 003234001000271 HARPREET KAUR 1531.00
4469 Gajlana 003234001000369 RAJESH KUMAR 1813.00
4470 Gajlana 003234001000404 PRETI 1163.00
4471 Gajlana 003234001000411 KULDEEP 1580.00
4472 Gajlana 003234001000570 JASBIR SINGH 1641.00
4473 Gajlana 003234001000127 SAGAR 88.00
4474 Gajlana 003234001000152 PRINCE KUMAR 62.00
4475 Gajlana 003234001000175 NEELAM 47.00
4476 Gajlana 003234001000190 ANUJ 33.00
4477 Gajlana 003234001000219 PARMJEET KAUR 49.00
4478 Gajlana 003234001000576 DIVYA SHARMA 63.00
4479 Gajlana 003234001000636 PRINCE KUMAR 91.00
4480 Gajlana 003234001000253 PARVEEN KUMAR 12.00
4481 Gajlana 003234001000540 PARTAP SINGH 7.00
4482 Gajlana 003234001000551 FULLO DEVI 1.00
4483 Gajlana 003234001000199 SUNITA 711.00
4484 Gajlana 003234001000200 SUKVINDER SINGH 350.00
4485 Gajlana 003234001000255 RITA 49.00



4486 Gajlana 003234001000233 NISHA RANI 56.00
4487 Gajlana 003234001000309 NEEHA RANI 84.00
4488 Gajlana 003234001000318 RAJNI BALA 97.00
4489 Gajlana 003234001000323 AMAN KUMAR 57.00
4490 Gajlana 003234001000506 AJAY KUMAR 27.00
4491 Gajlana 003234001000324 MOTI LAL 89.00
4492 Gajlana 003234001000356 RAHUL 43.00
4493 Gajlana 003234001000406 SAKSHI 323.00
4494 Gajlana 003234001000465 SIVANI 58.00
4495 Gajlana 003234001000701 SHALNI  (MINOR) 62.00
4496 Gajlana 003234001000252 SOM PARKASH 2.00
4497 Gajlana 003234001000277 S.H.G. BARTOLI 87.00
4498 Sec-13 003334001000060 RAJ KUMAR 1758.00
4499 Sec-13 003334001000093 NARESH KUMAR 1171.00
4500 Sec-13 003334001000161 SANJEEV KUMAR 1540.00
4501 Sec-13 003334001000226 SUSHMA DEVI 1831.00
4502 Sec-13 003334001000381 KANTA DEVI & SH. VIKRAM SINGH 1289.00
4503 Sec-13 003334001000476 Mohammad Yasim 1202.00
4504 Sec-13 003334001001329 KRISHAN KIMAR S/O DHARAM SINGH 1183.00
4505 Sec-13 003334001001364 NIRMLA DEVI W/O KALAP NATH YADVE 1128.00
4506 Sec-13 003334001001345 VIRENDER SINGH S/O  NAR SINGH 1251.00
4507 Sec-13 003334001001658 RAM GOPAL 1308.00
4508 Sec-13 003334001001194 SWAMI ANAND MANGAL S/O SH EKNATH 1231.00
4509 Sec-13 003334001000639 Deepak Kumar 875.00
4510 Sec-13 003334001001635 MOHINDER SINGH S/ PURAN CHAND 110.00
4511 Sec-13 003334001001808 LAXMI 803.00
4512 Sec-13 003334001100043 SHIMLA RANI W/O RATAN RAM 681.00
4513 Sec-13 003334001100045 JYOTI SAINI D/O MAHA SINGH 687.00
4514 Sec-13 003334001100067 AMIT KUMAR S/O  SURNEDAR KUMAR 680.00
4515 Sec-13 003334001100082 USHA DEVI $ SANJAY KUMAR 675.00
4516 Sec-13 003334001001705 SHANTI DEVI 825.00
4517 Sec-13 003334001001541 AMIR CHAND S/O HARI RAM 783.00
4518 Sec-13 003334001001537 SONA DEVI  W /O ISHWER SINGH 928.00



4519 Sec-13 003334001001540 BIKRAM SINGH S/O RAVINDER SINGH 783.00
4520 Sec-13 003334001001402 SURINDER MINOR  S/O MALKHAN SINGH 888.00
4521 Sec-13 003334001001373 JITENDER SINGH S/O   AMRIK SINGH 24.00
4522 Sec-13 003334001001375 JAI PAL S/O RAM DASS 24.00
4523 Sec-13 003334001001750 CHARANJEET S/O WAZIR CHAND 688.00
4524 Sec-13 003334001001217 MANJU  RANI W/O   LALTA 999.00
4525 Sec-13 003334001001216 JARNAIL SINGH S/O CHUHRU RAM 981.00
4526 Sec-13 003334001001386 ARCHANA DEVI W/O VIKASH CHAUHAN 986.00
4527 Sec-13 003334001001388 MANHOR LAL S/O AMIR CHAND 833.00
4528 Sec-13 003334001001397 GURU CHARAN SINGH S/O PRITAM SINGH 787.00
4529 Sec-13 003334001001308 SILPA SHARMA  D/O MADAN MOHAN     MINOR 917.00
4530 Sec-13 003334001001666 GOPI CHAND S/0 RAM BHAJ 698.00
4531 Sec-13 003334001001725 SUBASH KUMAR 688.00
4532 Sec-13 003334001001726 PARVEEN KUMAR 688.00
4533 Sec-13 003334001001727 SUSHMA  W/O   SANJEEV KUMAR 688.00
4534 Sec-13 003334001001728 NIRAJ KUMAR 688.00
4535 Sec-13 003334001001729 RAJBIR S/O MUKHTIAR SINGH 688.00
4536 Sec-13 003334001001730 MOHINDER SINGHS/ O DASA RAM 688.00
4537 Sec-13 003334001001731 JAI PARKASH S/O DATA RAM 688.00
4538 Sec-13 003334001001732 HUKAM CHAND S/O BARKHA RAM 688.00
4539 Sec-13 003334001001733 RAM KUMAR S/O SH PRITAM 688.00
4540 Sec-13 003334001001734 MOHINDER SINGH S/O HAR PARKASH 688.00
4541 Sec-13 003334001000561 Narender Kumar 880.00
4542 Sec-13 003334001000964 KRISHAN KUMAR 750.00
4543 Sec-13 003334001000871 MEENA AND PARAMJEET SINGH 789.00
4544 Sec-13 003334001000551 Sunil Kumar & Mrs. Alka Kumar 950.00
4545 Sec-13 003334001001170 PRITHVI SINGH S/O  KALI RAM 8.00
4546 Sec-13 003334001000104 NEERAJ ARYA 885.00
4547 Sec-13 003334001001455 LABH  SINGH AND   SEEMA DEVI 823.00
4548 Sec-13 003334001000298 MANU JYOTI GUPTA 7.50
4549 Sec-13 003334001001130 RATTAN RAM S/O AYODHYA RAM 881.00
4550 Sec-13 003334001000058 P. K. SHARMA AND GEETA SHARMA 886.00
4551 Sec-13 003334001001794 BALDEV SINGH 737.00



4552 Sec-13 003334001001799 POOJA W/ JAI PARKASH D/0 NATHI RAM 750.00
4553 Sec-13 003334001001760 SONA DEVI W/ GEETA RAM 781.00
4554 Sec-13 003334001000033 SONIA BANGAR 861.00
4555 Sec-13 003334001001230 DARSHANA AHLAWATW/O DR B S AHLAWAT 1617/13 U E KKR987.00
4556 Sec-13 003334001001165 SANJAY   SHARMA  S/O  RAMESH SHARMA 878.00
4557 Sec-13 003334002000001 The KKR Citizen Coop NATC Society 213.00
4558 Sec-13 003334001001129 GAURAV TYAGI S/O  S. D.  TYAGI 881.00
4559 Sec-13 003334001000640 Karamveer Singh 1072.00
4560 Sec-13 003334001000717 Deepak Pathania 926.00
4561 Sec-13 003334001000721 Om Paul Singh Chauhan 1737.00
4562 Sec-13 003334001000658 SAROJ & DHARAMVEER CHALIA 1628.00
4563 Sec-13 003334001000661 Ch. Narinder Singh Advocate 255.00
4564 Sec-13 003334001000662 Jaideep 796.00
4565 Sec-13 003334001000406 Bhagwan Dass 3778.00
4566 Sec-13 003334001000616 Jasbir Singh 1088.00
4567 Sec-13 003334001000777 Sadhu Ram 449.00
4568 Sec-13 003334001000796 Jagat Singh 1303.00
4569 Sec-13 003334001000801 Ramesh Kumar 3236.00
4570 Sec-13 003334001000527 Mahvir Singh 149.00
4571 Sec-13 003334001000621 Shalini 856.00
4572 Sec-13 003334001000628 Jagmal Singh 913.00
4573 Sec-13 003334001000588 Neelam Rani & Sh. Rajinder Parthiv 733.00
4574 Sec-13 003334001000705 Vishwanath Thakur 1807.00
4575 Sec-13 003334001000709 Amit Dixit 1172.00
4576 Sec-13 003334001000572 Swaran Singh 1183.00
4577 Sec-13 003334001000498 Nellam Bhatt & Mr. Jasbir Bhatt 130.00
4578 Sec-13 003334001000503 Sarbjhit Singh 6858.00
4579 Sec-13 003334001000301 RUPINDER KAUR 2658.00
4580 Sec-13 003334001000310 RANDHIR SINGH 30.00
4581 Sec-13 003334001000324 DALIP SINGH 268.00
4582 Sec-13 003334001000246 KULDEEP SINGH 1124.00
4583 Sec-13 003334001000152 S.S. RATHI 2025.00
4584 Sec-13 003334001000110 SANTOSH DEVI 87.00



4585 Sec-13 003334001000605 POOJA D/O SH. S. N. GAUTAM 1157.00
4586 Sec-13 003334001000385 SULINDER KUMAR 1665.00
4587 Sec-13 003334001000471 Randhir Singh 208.00
4588 Sec-13 003334001000427 DR. L.F. BUNDELA 2524.00
4589 Sec-13 003334001000433 RENU CHOUDARY & SMT. MADHU 972.00
4590 Sec-13 003334001000439 BALA 1976.00
4591 Sec-13 003334001000445 VANDANA 2473.00
4592 Sec-13 003334001000358 GURMAIL BARTIA 519.00
4593 Sec-13 003334001000280 SURENDER KUMAR GARG 723.00
4594 Sec-13 003334001000508 RULDU RAM 724.00
4595 Sec-13 003334001000032 DHARMENDRA SHARMA 12664.00
4596 Sec-13 003334001000516 ISHWAR SINGH 1204.00
4597 Sec-13 003334001000394 ALPANA SEGWAL 3320.90
4598 Sec-13 003334001000367 SHIV NARAIN 217.00
4599 Sec-13 003334001000370 PREM SHARMA & SH. BRIJ MOHAN SHARMA 1252.00
4600 Sec-13 003334001000371 NIRMAL MEHTA 219.00
4601 Sec-13 003334001000336 SUSHIL KAMAL 1458.00
4602 Sec-13 003334001000351 . PRABHA DEVI 9870.00
4603 Sec-13 003334001000356 . KAUSHYLA DEVI 826.00
4604 Sec-13 003334001000593 Dinesh Mann 846.00
4605 Sec-13 003334001000595 Gurnam  Singh 227.00
4606 Sec-13 003334001000880 VIJAY KUMAR GARG 928.00
4607 Sec-13 003334001000611 Ravikant Raheja 243.00
4608 Sec-13 003334001000159 JASBINDER SINGH & DARSHANA RANI 910.00
4609 Sec-13 003334001000163 ASHOK KUMAR SETHI 810.00
4610 Sec-13 003334001000164 MS USHA RANA 189.00
4611 Sec-13 003334001000242 RAVINDER KUMAR 828.00
4612 Sec-13 003334001000243 SATINDER MALHI 135.00
4613 Sec-13 003334001000201 SATISH KUMAR 34.00
4614 Sec-13 003334001000134 PRADUMAN GAUR 3901.00
4615 Sec-13 003334001000211 PT SOM NATH 202.00
4616 Sec-13 003334001000210 GURJINDER SINGH S/O  DAVINDER SINGH 1735.00
4617 Sec-13 003334001000212 RAJAN GUPTA & M.L. GUPTA 2491.00



4618 Sec-13 003334001000215 KARTI  DEVI 1709.00
4619 Sec-13 003334001000544 ATAL SAARAN 81.00
4620 Sec-13 003334001000554 Vikram Mann 73.00
4621 Sec-13 003334001000979 VINITA RANA W/O GAGAN DEEP RANA & GAGAN DEEP RANA877.00
4622 Sec-13 003334001000983 SUNITA ANAND W/O AMRIT PAL SINGH 1516.00
4623 Sec-13 003334001000874  RAJ RANI &DAYA NAND ARYA S/O DARIYA SINGH  & RAJ RANI W/O DAYA NAND ARYA748.00
4624 Sec-13 003334001000900 RAM SINGH 663.00
4625 Sec-13 003334001000293 GIAN CHAND 608.00
4626 Sec-13 003334001000184 SHYAM LAL 758.00
4627 Sec-13 003334001000063 GURDEEP SINGH & KIRAN DEVI 265.00
4628 Sec-13 003334001000029 JALEEM SINGH & SUSHILA DEVI 943.00
4629 Sec-13 003334001000103 RAJAT GOEL 1529.00
4630 Sec-13 003334001000258 AJEET PRATAP SINGH 34.00
4631 Sec-13 003334001000137 ARCHANA DEVI 1549.00
4632 Sec-13 003334001000139 RADHEY SHAM MITTAL 1513.00
4633 Sec-13 003334001000143 SUMAN GARG 1352.00
4634 Sec-13 003334001000168 VITESH GUPTA 5539.00
4635 Sec-13 003334001000076 SHIV KUMAR 1880.00
4636 Sec-13 003334001000017 KAMLESH KAUR 985.00
4637 Sec-13 003334001000019 BAGGA RAM 756.00
4638 Sec-13 003334001000021 RAM JUWARI 90.00
4639 Sec-13 003334001000025 SANJEEV 774.00
4640 Sec-13 003334001000838 HABIB KHAN 80.00
4641 Sec-13 003334001000839 RAJ BALA 754.00
4642 Sec-13 003334001000818 MAN SINGH 1500.00
4643 Sec-13 003334001000123 KALI RAM 1490.00
4644 Sec-13 003334001000125 YASH PAL 1022.00
4645 Sec-13 003334001000007 KRISHAN KUMAR 756.00
4646 Sec-13 003334001000008 DEEPAK KUMAR 758.00
4647 Sec-13 003334001000823 MEHULU 754.00
4648 Sec-13 003334001000827 ASHOK KUMAR 1395.00
4649 Sec-13 003334001000832 RENU PANDEY 3051.00
4650 Sec-13 003334001000847 SHARWAN KUMAR 632.00



4651 Sec-13 003334001000850 NARANJAN SINGH 752.00
4652 Sec-13 003334001000854 MAYA DAVI 1105.00
4653 Sec-13 003334001000857 JIYA LAL 125.00
4654 Sec-13 003334001000859 SURESH PAL/NAIBO DAVI 1016.00
4655 Sec-13 003334001000865 NARINDER KUMAR MEHRA 1494.00
4656 Sec-13 003334001000904 KRISHNA NAND PANDEY 7215.00
4657 Sec-13 003334001000922 BHAJAN SINGH 1850.00
4658 Sec-13 003334001000923 JAI PARKASH 283.00
4659 Sec-13 003334001000947 JOGINDER SINGH SEOKAND 62.17
4660 Sec-13 003334001000948 SUBHASH 1367.15
4661 Sec-13 003334005000014 Parvesh Kumar 305.00
4662 Sec-13 003334001000955 GULAB 1458.00
4663 Sec-13 003334001000954 SMTI. SANTRO 25.00
4664 Sec-13 003334001000764 BHUPINDER SINGH 744.00
4665 Sec-13 003334001000774 VANDNA 803.00
4666 Sec-13 003334001000910 GANPAT RAM 272.00
4667 Sec-13 003334001000934 RAM PARSHAD RAJAN 613.00
4668 Sec-13 003334001000802 R.S. GOEL 1640.00
4669 Sec-13 003334001000397 BALJINDER SINGH 18.00
4670 Sec-13 003334001000335 ISHIKA DHINDSA 10165.60
4671 Sec-13 003334005000013 SAT PAL SHARMA 709.00
4672 Sec=7 003434001000521 HARCHARAN JEET SINGH 1416.00
4673 Sec=7 003434001000595 SHEETAL 1378.00
4674 Sec=7 003434001000779 PIYARA LAL 1151.00
4675 Sec=7 003434001000857 MEENA CHHABRA   W\O   NARESH  CHHABRA 1111.00
4676 Sec=7 003434001000914 SAWARN SINGH 1157.00
4677 Sec=7 003434001001215 BEENA RANI WIFE OF SATBIR SINGH 861.00
4678 Sec=7 003434001000935 SARLA DEVI 866.00
4679 Sec=7 003434001000947 SURENDER SINGH ALIAS SULENDER 1104.00
4680 Sec=7 003434001001044 BHUPINDER SINGH  S/O GURDEV SINGH 1049.00
4681 Sec=7 003434001001150 RAJESH GOEL W OF RAMESHWER DASS GOEL 1114.00
4682 Sec=7 003434001001198 RAVI KANYAN S/O RAM CHANDER 915.00
4683 Sec=7 003434001000231 KIMTI LAL  S/O SANTOSH 1149.00



4684 Sec=7 003434001000311 PARAMJIT   RAVINDER 938.00
4685 Sec=7 003434001000597 SHIVA MINOR 627.00
4686 Sec=7 003434001000613 SMT.SAROJ BALA  AND  AARTI PHULLAY 253.00
4687 Sec=7 003434001000356 KARESHANI DEVI AND KANTA DEVI 1117.00
4688 Sec=7 003434001000505 SHONA DEVI 1098.00
4689 Sec=7 003434001000045 SANGEETA RANI 1.00
4690 Sec=7 003434001000142 BRIJ MOHAN SHARMA  AND SUDESH SHARMA 727.00
4691 Sec=7 003434001000156 BHAGWAN DASS 795.00
4692 Sec=7 003434001001137 ANITA RANI W RAJESH KUMAR 717.00
4693 Sec=7 003434001000198 SANGEETA RANI 808.00
4694 Sec=7 003434001000445 PARVEEN 1.00
4695 Sec=7 003434001000532 NEELAM 872.00
4696 Sec=7 003434001000588 LACHMAN DASS 268.00
4697 Sec=7 003434001000589 GAURAV TYAGI 835.00
4698 Sec=7 003434001000590 PARVEEN KUMAR 316.00
4699 Sec=7 003434001000592 CHUHAR LAL 521.00
4700 Sec=7 003434001000370 SARIKA GAUTAM 928.00
4701 Sec=7 003434001000308 MURGAN AND SMT. MANI 15.00
4702 Sec=7 003434001000471 SMT.KAMLA DEVI 721.00
4703 Sec=7 003434001000511 VILLAGE CONSTRUCTION COMMITTEE 387.00
4704 Sec=7 003434001000404 VILLAGE EDUCATON COMMITTEE (S.K TANEJA AND GULJAR SINGH)18.00
4705 Sec=7 003434001000637 BHARAT BHUSHAN 147.00
4706 Sec=7 003434001000833 KAVITA 685.00
4707 Sec=7 003434001000848 AVINASH AHUJA AND  MEGHA AHUJA 259.00
4708 Sec=7 003434001000849 SURESH BALA 225.00
4709 Sec=7 003434001000920 ACHARO DEVI  RAJKUMARI   RAJA 913.00
4710 Sec=7 003434001000922 KADAM SINGH  NACHHATER SINGH  NAKALI 770.00
4711 Sec=7 003434001000791 SUDESH 774.00
4712 Sec=7 003434001000799 GULAB SINGH S/O SH SHER SINGH AND BIMLA DEVI W/O GULAB SINGH778.00
4713 Sec=7 003434001000809 AYUSH MINOR RAMESHWAR DAS GOYAL 284.00
4714 Sec=7 003434001000811 VIJENDER SINGH AND  NIDHI BANGAR 160.00
4715 Sec=7 003434001000767 NARINDERKUMAR 2.00
4716 Sec=7 003434001000909 ANITA RANI 794.00



4717 Sec=7 003434001000669 DEEP CHAND AND RAJ BALA 75.00
4718 Sec=7 003434001000674 PANKAJ VERMA 814.00
4719 Sec=7 003434001000683 SARAVJEET SINGH 888.00
4720 Sec=7 003434001000692 MINOR MINAKSHI AND C.D.PO THANESAR 1.00
4721 Sec=7 003434001000894 SMT KIRAN DEVI AND RAMJEET SINGH 778.00
4722 Sec=7 003434001001170 SHEETAL RANI 273.00
4723 Sec=7 003434001000993 DEEPIKA  AND  GUNJAN  D/O  KIRPAL  SINGH  TANWAR162.00
4724 Sec=7 003434001001189 RAJBALA WIFE OF RAJESH KUMAR 684.00
4725 Sec=7 003434001100018 MAHINDER SINGH S/O SUDE RAM 72.00
4726 Sec=7 003434005000024 MEHAR CHAND  S/O MAM CHAND 93.00
4727 Sec=7 003434001000040 RAM KUMAR 755.00
4728 Sec=7 003434001001139 KANWER PAL SON OF PHOOL SINGH 12.00
4729 Sec=7 003434001001123 SURENDER  KUMAR HUF SON OF RAM KISHAN 743.00
4730 Sec=7 003434001000278 RAM CHAMELI 811.00
4731 Sec=7 003434001000506 UPENDER PANWAR 637.00
4732 Sec=7 003434001000510 AMARJIT KAUR 788.00
4733 Sec=7 003434001001090 rakesh 758.00
4734 Sec=7 003434001001094 KAMAL  S/  JAWAHER SINGH 754.00
4735 Sec=7 003434001100043 AMRIT GAUR S/O ANIL GAUR 361.00
4736 Sec=7 003434004100015 SEEMA W/O RAJESH KUMAR 506.00
4737 Sec=7 003434004100012 PUTAN SINGH 506.00
4738 Sec=7 003434001100030 SANTOSH W/O AMAR SINGH 79.00
4739 Sec=7 003434001000125 MANGA RAM 1031.00
4740 Sec=7 003434001000221 POONAM GUPTA  D/O B.K.GUPTA 1350.00
4741 Sec=7 003434001000229 JASWINDER SINGH   SMT. BHARTI 865.00
4742 Sec=7 003434001000236 AKKI DEVI 861.00
4743 Sec=7 003434001000010 RAJIV KUMAR 880.00
4744 Sec=7 003434001000012 SANJIV KUMAR 842.00
4745 Sec=7 003434001000306 VEER BHAN 18.00
4746 Sec=7 003434001000523 RAJBIR SINGH 729.00
4747 Sec=7 003434001000729 MINOR SUKHWINDER KAUR AND C.DP.O.KKR. 290.00
4748 Sec=7 003434001000251 DHUMAN SINGH   RAJ KUMAR    DHARAMBIR 821.00
4749 Sec=7 003434001000026 PHOOL KUMAR KAUSHIK 1612.00



4750 Sec=7 003434001000207 SUB. DIVISIONAL AGRI CULTURE OFFICER KKR 30.00
4751 Sec=7 003434001000389 NARESH KUMAR 181.00
4752 Sec=7 003434001000328 SUNAYNA 683.00
4753 Sec=7 003434001000316 SHER SINGH 29.00
4754 Sec=7 003434001000459 SHASHI BHUSHAN 898.00
4755 Sec=7 003434001000493 PAWAN BELWAL 27.00
4756 Sec=7 003434001000518 ANIL KUMAR 735.00
4757 Sec=7 003434001000726 MINOR GURMEET KOUR AND C.D.P.O.KKR. 290.00
4758 Sec=7 003434001000727 MINOR KAVITA AND .C.D.P.O.KKR. 290.00
4759 Sec=7 003434001000733 MINOR NEERU AND C.D.P.O 290.00
4760 Sec=7 003434001000734 MINOR SAVITA AND C.D.P.O 290.00
4761 Sec=7 003434001000737 MINOR SEEMA AND C.D.P.O 290.00
4762 Sec=7 003434001000747 MINOR SHEETAL AND C.D.P.O 290.00
4763 Sec=7 003434001000735 MINOR POOJA AND C.D.P.O 290.00
4764 Sec=7 003434001000736 MINOR KAJAL AND C.D.P.O 290.00
4765 Sec=7 003434001000739 MINOR SUSHMA AND C.D.P.O 290.00
4766 Sec=7 003434001000740 MINOR SANTOSH AND C.D.P.O 290.00
4767 Sec=7 003434001000741 MINOR AKTA AND C.D.P.O 290.00
4768 Sec=7 003434001000742 MINOR MUMTAJ AND C.D.P.O 290.00
4769 Sec=7 003434001000743 MINOR SUSHMA AMD C.D.P.O 290.00
4770 Sec=7 003434001000744 MINOR SHIWANI AND C.D.P.O 290.00
4771 Sec=7 003434001000745 MINOR NISHU AND C.D.P.O 290.00
4772 Sec=7 003434001000746 MINOR ASHA DEVI AND C.D.P.O 290.00
4773 Sec=7 003434001000748 MINOR RUBI AND C.D.P.O 290.00
4774 Sec=7 003434001000623 MINOR BALWINDER AND C.D.P.O 290.00
4775 Sec=7 003434001000624 MINOR KAJAL AND C.D.P.O 290.00
4776 Sec=7 003434001000625 MINOR ANJU AND C.D.P.O 290.00
4777 Sec=7 003434001000853 RAKHI DEVI MINOR AND C.D.P.O.KKR. 281.00
4778 Sec=7 003434001000694 RAVINA AND C.D.PO THANESAR KKR 290.00
4779 Sec=7 003434001000696 MINOR KAJAL AND C 290.00
4780 Sec=7 003434001000626 MINOR PRITIKA AND C.D.P.O 290.00
4781 Sec=7 003434001000652 VASHU DEV 1356.00
4782 Sec=7 003434001000698 MINOR NITA DEVI AND C 290.00



4783 Sec=7 003434001000699 MINOR AMAN AND C 290.00
4784 Sec=7 003434001000700 MINOR RAMAN KAUR AND C.D.P.O.KKR. 290.00
4785 Sec=7 003434001000693 MINOR 290.00
4786 Sec=7 003434001000695 ROSHANI MINOR AND C 290.00
4787 Sec=7 003434001000697 MINOR VIJATA AND C 290.00
4788 Sec=7 003434001000701 MINOR LALITA AND C 290.00
4789 Sec=7 003434001000702 MINOR PUSHPA AND C.D.P.O.KKR. 290.00
4790 Sec=7 003434001000704 MINOR PRIYANKA AND C.D.P.O.KKR. 290.00
4791 Sec=7 003434001000705 MINOR MAN PREET AND C.D.P.O.KKR. 290.00
4792 Sec=7 003434001000707 MINOR ANJU AND C.D.P.O.KKR. 290.00
4793 Sec=7 003434001000709 MINOR KUSHAM AND C.D.P.O.KKR. 290.00
4794 Sec=7 003434001000710 MINOR KAVITA AND C.D.P.O.KKR. 290.00
4795 Sec=7 003434001000711 MINOR NEELAM AND C.D.P.O.KKR. 290.00
4796 Sec=7 003434001000703 MINOR RITU AND C 290.00
4797 Sec=7 003434001000706 MINOR MONIKA AND C 290.00
4798 Sec=7 003434001000708 MINOR RAJNI AND C.D.P.O.KKR. 290.00
4799 Sec=7 003434001000712 MINOR MANISHA AND.C.D.P.O.KKR. 290.00
4800 Sec=7 003434001000713 AKTA MINOR AND C.D.P.O.KKR. 290.00
4801 Sec=7 003434001000719 MINOR MANJIT AND C 290.00
4802 Sec=7 003434001000714 MINOR SHALU AND C.D.P.O.KKR. 290.00
4803 Sec=7 003434001000715 MONIKA MINOR AND C.D.P.O.KKR. 290.00
4804 Sec=7 003434001000717 MINOR SUMAN RANI AND C.D.P.O.KKR. 290.00
4805 Sec=7 003434001000718 MINOR NEHA.AND C.D.P.O.KKR. 290.00
4806 Sec=7 003434001000716 MINOR KOMAL AND C 290.00
4807 Sec=7 003434001000721 MINOR SHEETAL AND C 290.00
4808 Sec=7 003434001000723 MINOR NISHA AND C 290.00
4809 Sec=7 003434001000720 MINOR MANJEET AND C.D.P.O.KKR. 290.00
4810 Sec=7 003434001000722 MINOR ROJI AND C.D.P.O.KKR. 290.00
4811 Sec=7 003434001000724 NEHA MINOR AND C.D.P.O.KKR. 290.00
4812 Sec=7 003434001000725 MINOR JYOTI AND C.D.P.O.KKR. 290.00
4813 Sec=7 003434001000039 RANBIR 195.00
4814 Sec=7 003434001000151 PREETAM SINGH 192.00
4815 Sec=7 003434001000161 RAJ PAL 702.00



4816 Sec=7 003434001000069 SURESH KUMAR 53.00
4817 Sec=7 003434001000082 LEELA WATI 1635.00
4818 Sec=7 003434001000123 ONKAR SINGH 91.00
4819 Sec=7 003434001000129 SATBIR SINGH 479.00
4820 Sec=7 003434001000008 SH. SUNIL BHADUR 41.00
4821 Sec=7 003434001000013 JAI BHAGWAN 1486.00
4822 Sec=7 003434001000021 BALWINDER SINGH 1255.00
4823 Sec=7 003434001000264 SATISH KUMAR 915.00
4824 Sec=7 003434001000094 AMAR PREET SINGH 225.00
4825 Sec=7 003434001000058 JAI PARKASH 203.00
4826 Sec=7 003434001000728 MINOR SUMAN AND C 290.00
4827 Sec=7 003434001000731 MINOR RANJU AND C 290.00
4828 Sec=7 003434001000732 MINOR KOMAL AND C 290.00
4829 Sec=7 003434001000730 MINOR HARDEEP AND C 290.00
4830 3rd Gate 334001000923 Baldev Singh 3002.00
4831 3rd Gate 000334001000939 Satya Narayan 3471.00
4832 3rd Gate 000334001001146 Harnek Singh 1518.00
4833 3rd Gate 000334001001157 Trilok Pal 1792.00
4834 3rd Gate 000334001001178 Harbhajan Kaur 2410.00
4835 3rd Gate 000334001001183 Dharmesh Sharma 1376.00
4836 3rd Gate 000334001001217 Ishwar Chand 2094.00
4837 3rd Gate 000334001001243 Satyawan 1590.00
4838 3rd Gate 000334001001257 Malkeet Singh 1572.00
4839 3rd Gate 000334001001258 Daljeet Singh 1572.00
4840 3rd Gate 000334001001307 Prem Chand 1377.00
4841 3rd Gate 000334001001313 Sahab Singh 830.00
4842 3rd Gate 000334001001314 Mohinder Singh 858.00
4843 3rd Gate 334001001317 Daya Nand 863.00
4844 3rd Gate 000334001001318 Balraj 2863.00
4845 3rd Gate 000334001001321 Ranbir 1104.00
4846 3rd Gate 000334001001322 Rita Devi 859.00
4847 3rd Gate 000334001001336 Nabab Singh 934.00



4848 3rd Gate 000334001001337 Giano Devi 792.00
4849 3rd Gate 000334001001338 Fakir Chand 1360.00
4850 3rd Gate 000334001001339 Rati Ram 897.00
4851 3rd Gate 000334001001340 Mohinder Singh 1297.00
4852 3rd Gate 000334001001342 Urmila Devi 779.00
4853 3rd Gate 000334001001343 Tek Chand 836.00
4854 3rd Gate 000334001001345 Baldev 810.00
4855 3rd Gate 000334001001346 Rai Singh 1550.00
4856 3rd Gate 000334001001347 Raj Kumar 848.00
4857 3rd Gate 000334001001349 Tejo Devi 1012.00
4858 3rd Gate 000334001001351 Madan Lal & Salochna Devi 1438.00
4859 3rd Gate 000334001001352 Gian Chand 891.00
4860 3rd Gate 000334001001356 Mamu Ram 851.00
4861 3rd Gate 000334001001357 Babu Ram 851.00
4862 3rd Gate 000334001001383 Veena Rani 1457.00
4863 3rd Gate 000334001001387 Tek Chand 837.00
4864 3rd Gate 000334001001409 Urmila Devi 1323.00
4865 3rd Gate 000334001001412 Gurmeet Kaur 821.00
4866 3rd Gate 000334001001418 Sunita Devi 1275.00
4867 3rd Gate 000334001001419 Rajiv Kumar 961.00
4868 3rd Gate 000334001001424 Chando 838.00
4869 3rd Gate 000334001001428 Baldev 834.00
4870 3rd Gate 000334001001429 Sher Singh 913.00
4871 3rd Gate 000334001001431 Mahaveer 819.00
4872 3rd Gate 000334001001438 Lakhmi Chand 1689.00
4873 3rd Gate 000334001001440 Sunil Kumar 765.00
4874 3rd Gate 000334001000940 Satish Kumar 3531.55
4875 3rd Gate 000334001000014 Renu Panday 1571.00
4876 3rd Gate 000334001000082 Sidhu Ram Chaudhary 1952.00
4877 3rd Gate 000334001000187 Ram Singh 2632.00
4878 3rd Gate 000334001000206 K.C.Sharma & Vimla Sharma 1599.00



4879 3rd Gate 000334001000311 Satpal 1752.40
4880 3rd Gate 000334001000380 Zile Singh 2466.00
4881 3rd Gate 000334001000405 Sadhu Ram Sharma 1810.00
4882 3rd Gate 000334001000468 Subhash Chand 2179.00
4883 3rd Gate 000334001000495 Narender Singh 2037.00
4884 3rd Gate 000334001000510 Jasminder Singh 1564.00

4885 3rd Gate
000334001000556

Bhartiya Bazigar Bajwa Dharmshala
1865.00

4886 3rd Gate 000334001000607 Shanti Devi 1448.99
4887 3rd Gate 000334001000662 Satish Kumar 3131.00
4888 3rd Gate 000334001000674 Manav Dharam Trust 2160.00
4889 3rd Gate 000334001000727 Pradhan Mahila Mandal 1127.00
4890 3rd Gate 000334001000768 Jatan 3798.00
4891 3rd Gate 000334001000769 Janwadi Lekhak Sangh Haryana 5493.00
4892 3rd Gate 000334001000788 Brijesh Kinger 2867.00
4893 3rd Gate 000334001000887 Sudesh & Lal Singh 1562.00
4894 3rd Gate 000334001000920 Ram Kali 4829.00
4895 3rd Gate 000334001000954 Salinder Singh 1112.00
4896 3rd Gate 000334001000037 Amitabh Pandey & Indu Pandey 2416.00
4897 3rd Gate 000334001000043 Fateh Singh 3065.00
4898 3rd Gate 000334001000048 Raghubir Sandhu & Rajesh Kumar 2670.00
4899 3rd Gate 000334001000054 Surinder 2857.00
4900 3rd Gate 000334001000065 Rajinder Kumar 1743.00
4901 3rd Gate 000334001000149 K.K. Aggarwal 1845.00
4902 3rd Gate 000334001000157 Mani Ram 1473.00
4903 3rd Gate 000334001000158 Jug Lal 1381.00
4904 3rd Gate 000334001000193 Tarsem 910.00
4905 3rd Gate 000334001000194 Harish Kumar 1174.00
4906 3rd Gate 000334001000205 Rajesh Sobti 3103.00
4907 3rd Gate 000334001000246 Krishan Lal 1579.00
4908 3rd Gate 000334001000247 Munsi Ram 1542.00



4909 3rd Gate 000334001000261 Kali Ram 2295.00
4910 3rd Gate 000334001000262 Raj Kumar 1276.00
4911 3rd Gate 000334001000263 Balwinder Singh 1706.00
4912 3rd Gate 000334001000283 Dharam Singh & Lal Singh 1122.00
4913 3rd Gate 000334001000305 Roop Chand 1520.00
4914 3rd Gate 000334001000309 Sardul Singh 1364.00
4915 3rd Gate 000334001000321 Suresh Kumar 1133.00
4916 3rd Gate 000334001000430 Sewa Singh 1262.00
4917 3rd Gate 000334001000490 Baldev Singh 1498.55
4918 3rd Gate 000334001000520 Vikram Singh 1057.00
4919 3rd Gate 000334001000521 Ranbir Singh 1057.00
4920 3rd Gate 000334001000533 Thakur Dass 1111.00
4921 3rd Gate 000334001000554 Randeep Kadian 1042.00
4922 3rd Gate 000334001000599 Jagdish 1074.00
4923 3rd Gate 000334001000614 Sukhwinder Singh 1143.00
4924 3rd Gate 000334001000624 Subhash Chand 1618.50
4925 3rd Gate 000334001000673 Baldev Singh & Balwan Singh 2263.00
4926 3rd Gate 000334001000757 Supandeep 1327.00
4927 3rd Gate 000334001000776 Krishan Kumar 1824.00
4928 3rd Gate 000334001000791 Saheb Singh 1782.34
4929 3rd Gate 000334001001034 Satyawan 1666.50
4930 3rd Gate 000334001001039 Vir Bhan 1987.00
4931 3rd Gate 000334001001053 Kamal Kumar 1896.00
4932 3rd Gate 000334001001075 Rajesh Kumar 1601.00
4933 3rd Gate 000334001001095 Madhu 1320.00
4934 3rd Gate 000334001001116 Rajiv Kaushik 1814.00
4935 3rd Gate 000334001001121 Gian Chand 2020.00
4936 3rd Gate 000334001001134 Vishal Singh 1596.00
4937 3rd Gate 000334001001136 Baljeet Singh 1396.00
4938 3rd Gate 000334001001138 Kulwinder Kumar 1292.00
4939 3rd Gate 000334001001159 Anoop Malik 1631.00



4940 3rd Gate 000334001001161 Rajbir Singh 1478.00
4941 3rd Gate 334001001250 Raghubir Singh 1174.00
4942 3rd Gate 000334001001384 Pyari Devi 1029.00
4943 3rd Gate 000334001001390 Neelam 1571.00
4944 3rd Gate 000334001001391 Om Parkash 866.00
4945 3rd Gate 000334001001461 Simran Singh & Navjot Singh 1230.00
4946 3rd Gate 000334001001472 Om Parkash 766.00
4947 3rd Gate 000334001001488 Rekha Rawat 1518.00
4948 3rd Gate 000334001001508 Jasbir Singh 1249.00
4949 3rd Gate 000334001001512 Parveen Kumar 750.00
4950 3rd Gate 000334001001518 Prience Khokra 748.00
4951 Thanesar City 000534001010020 Kailasho devi 3130.00
4952 Thanesar City 000534001010039 Narinder walia 4190.00
4953 Thanesar City 000534001010060 Jai kishan 3967.00
4954 Thanesar City 000534001010067 Kuldeep kumar 1954.00
4955 Thanesar City 000534001010075 Chetni devi 4589.00
4956 Thanesar City 000534001010087 Nawal kishore 1996.00
4957 Thanesar City 000534001010092 V.k. kapoor 1068.00
4958 Thanesar City 000534001010093 Satish chander 737.00
4959 Thanesar City 000534001010094 Harish chander 1225.00
4960 Thanesar City 000534001010095 Ramjas singh 943.00
4961 Thanesar City 000534001010097 Sohan singh 3061.00
4962 Thanesar City 000534001010109 Hukam kaur 1234.00
4963 Thanesar City 000534001010118 Sanjeev kumar 2299.00
4964 Thanesar City 000534001010141 Waryam singh 1145.00
4965 Thanesar City 000534001010144 Ram sarup 1127.00
4966 Thanesar City 000534001010160 Gainda devi 1380.00
4967 Thanesar City 000534001010181 Brij lal 3977.00
4968 Thanesar City 000534001010205 Des raj 3692.00
4969 Thanesar City 000534001010212 Anil kumar 2901.00
4970 Thanesar City 000534001010220 Vishnu dutt mishra 1191.00



4971 Thanesar City 000534001010250 Veena rani 4660.00
4972 Thanesar City 000534001010255 Sheela devi 1054.00
4973 Thanesar City 000534001010266 Shanti devi 1001.00
4974 Thanesar City 000534001010270 Laxman dass 925.00
4975 Thanesar City 000534001010285 Shakuntla 2015.00
4976 Thanesar City 000534001010342 Bhushan kumar 1548.00
4977 Thanesar City 000534001010345 Munish kumar 3666.00
4978 Thanesar City 000534001010359 Sunehri devi 960.00
4979 Thanesar City 000534001010360 Manmohan 2905.00
4980 Thanesar City 000534001010366 Raj rani 3385.00
4981 Thanesar City 000534001010395 Bal dev raj 1065.00
4982 Thanesar City 000534001010409 Dharam singh 1167.00
4983 Thanesar City 000534001010417 Rukmani devi 952.00
4984 Thanesar City 000534001010439 Lachhu ram 984.00
4985 Thanesar City 000534001010440 Parveen kumar 2825.00
4986 Thanesar City 000534001010442 Madhu bhardwaj 3049.00
4987 Thanesar City 000534001010461 Ram kishan 2003.00
4988 Thanesar City 000534001010469 Deepak 1805.00
4989 Thanesar City 000534001010488 Usha rani 903.00
4990 Thanesar City 000534001010509 Roshni devi 2329.00
4991 Thanesar City 000534001010514 Maharathi hindu rao 3987.00
4992 Thanesar City 000534001010517 Jai bhagwan 1699.00
4993 Thanesar City 000534001010530 Leela wati 1219.00
4994 Thanesar City 000534001010531 Sneh lata 1121.00
4995 Thanesar City 000534001010548 Ram piari 1000.00
4996 Thanesar City 000534001010568 Krishna devi 1067.00
4997 Thanesar City 000534001010613 Kali ram 1150.00
4998 Thanesar City 000534001010633 Ganga ram 1229.00
4999 Thanesar City 000534001010634 Veena sehgal 1007.00
5000 Thanesar City 000534001010643 Jitender kumar 1623.00
5001 Thanesar City 000534001010681 Anju bala 4895.00



5002 Thanesar City 000534001010686 Saroj rani 1139.00
5003 Thanesar City 000534001010690 Monika 1698.00
5004 Thanesar City 000534001010696 Tushar saini 2748.00
5005 Thanesar City 000534001010698 R. k sharma 6351.00
5006 Thanesar City 000534001010712 Dharam pal 1304.00
5007 Thanesar City 000534001010724 Sant ram 1234.00
5008 Thanesar City 000534001010728 Sthanu dutt 3442.00
5009 Thanesar City 000534001010735 Naresh kumar 1976.00
5010 Thanesar City 000534001010744 Vishnu dutt sharma 3474.00
5011 Thanesar City 000534001010746 Joginder pawl 1076.00
5012 Thanesar City 000534001010754 Lakhan singh 1232.00
5013 Thanesar City 000534001010766 Basakhe singh 3027.00
5014 Thanesar City 000534001010767 Gurdeep singh 1225.00
5015 Thanesar City 000534001010782 KULDEEP KAUR 3648.00
5016 Thanesar City 000534001010812 Sheela devi 1288.00
5017 Thanesar City 000534001010825 Baldev rani 1215.00
5018 Thanesar City 000534001010837 Indu bala 2783.00
5019 Thanesar City 000534001010841 Surinder bhushan 4269.00
5020 Thanesar City 000534001010851 Munshi ram 1126.00
5021 Thanesar City 000534001010867 Balbir singh 986.00
5022 Thanesar City 000534001010869 Shiv charan 2834.00
5023 Thanesar City 000534001010885 Birbal 937.00
5024 Thanesar City 000534001010888 Vidhya devi 3091.00
5025 Thanesar City 000534001010896 Himani 2140.00
5026 Thanesar City 000534001010903 Ram nath 1339.00
5027 Thanesar City 000534001010915 SARAN DEVI 1306.00
5028 Thanesar City 000534001011287 Oremo devi 2422.00
5029 Thanesar City 000534001011288 Charan singh 2374.00
5030 Thanesar City 000534001011290 Charan singh 1055.00
5031 Thanesar City 000534001011291 Balwant singh 1107.00
5032 Thanesar City 000534001011312 Bala devi 1764.00



5033 Thanesar City 000534001011313 karan dev 1201.00
5034 Thanesar City 000534001011327 Partap singh 1233.00
5035 Thanesar City 000534001011329 Reshme 2641.00
5036 Thanesar City 000534001011352 Lala ram 1318.00
5037 Thanesar City 000534001011365 Seathi 1209.00
5038 Thanesar City 000534001011370 Gulshan 2467.00
5039 Thanesar City 000534001011375 Sewak ram 1069.00
5040 Thanesar City 000534001011380 Rajinder parshad 1073.00
5041 Thanesar City 000534001011389 Vijay kumar 1501.00
5042 Thanesar City 000534001011392 Asha rani 1571.00
5043 Thanesar City 000534001011394 Bal kishan 1148.00
5044 Thanesar City 000534001011404 Dilbag rai 1891.00
5045 Thanesar City 000534001011416 Rajinder 2060.00
5046 Thanesar City 000534001011418 Nalini sood 1734.00
5047 Thanesar City 000534001011433 Jai parkash 1011.00
5048 Thanesar City 000534001011438 Krishna devi 3058.00
5049 Thanesar City 000534001011450 Gursharn singh 1931.00
5050 Thanesar City 000534001011456 Pawan kumar 1868.00
5051 Thanesar City 000534001011469 Jagdish kumar 1687.00
5052 Thanesar City 000534001011470 Usha rani 1402.00
5053 Thanesar City 000534001011473 Nanak chand 1211.00
5054 Thanesar City 000534001100482 Banjo devi 1425.00
5055 Thanesar City 000534001011487 Ganga devi 1051.00
5056 Thanesar City 000534001011488 Pankaj narang 1800.00
5057 Thanesar City 000534001011489 Shivani 5660.00
5058 Thanesar City 000534001011505 Anju dhawan 1451.00
5059 Thanesar City 000534001011506 Satish kumar 2948.00
5060 Thanesar City 000534001011507 Dalip singh 1236.00
5061 Thanesar City 000534001011524 Sukh raj 906.00
5062 Thanesar City 000534001011536 Baryan singh 719.00
5063 Thanesar City 000534001011544 Harbans singh 1355.00



5064 Thanesar City 000534001011556 Mihan singh 633.00
5065 Thanesar City 000534001011570 Kamal nain 1348.00
5066 Thanesar City 000534001011571 Balkar singh 3338.00
5067 Thanesar City 000534001010921 Municipal safai 2078.00
5068 Thanesar City 000534001010930 Sarbati devi 4436.00
5069 Thanesar City 000534001010938 Sawarn lata 1040.00
5070 Thanesar City 000534001010957 Darshna 2114.00
5071 Thanesar City 000534001010958 Bimla 2112.00
5072 Thanesar City 000534001010975 Raman kumar 966.00
5073 Thanesar City 000534001010990 Gobind lal 1130.00
5074 Thanesar City 000534001010997 Sunita rani 1277.00
5075 Thanesar City 000534001011005 Naresh sadana 2657.00
5076 Thanesar City 000534001011044 Surinder kumar 1685.00
5077 Thanesar City 000534001011062 Raj kumar 2179.00
5078 Thanesar City 000534001011068 Tarawati 1976.00
5079 Thanesar City 000534001011071 Urmila mishra 2112.30
5080 Thanesar City 000534001011076 Saroj bala 2431.00
5081 Thanesar City 000534001011088 Bansi lal saini 3104.00
5082 Thanesar City 000534001011105 Anita singal 1225.00
5083 Thanesar City 000534001011109 Ravinder kumar 1348.00
5084 Thanesar City 000534001011120 Swabi bai 1142.00
5085 Thanesar City 000534001011171 Om parkash 1022.00
5086 Thanesar City 000534001011179 Nirmala sharma 4775.00
5087 Thanesar City 000534001011184 Uma datta 1077.00
5088 Thanesar City 000534001011189 Kulwant rai 1823.00
5089 Thanesar City 000534001011199 Rajinder parshad 2287.00
5090 Thanesar City 000534001011203 kartar chand 1367.00
5091 Thanesar City 000534001011205 Sakalu 3077.00
5092 Thanesar City 000534001011221 Rani devi 1169.00
5093 Thanesar City 000534001011229 Mahant puran dass 969.00
5094 Thanesar City 000534001011232 Ram singh 1111.00



5095 Thanesar City 000534001011234 Som nath 970.00
5096 Thanesar City 000534001011236 nathu ram 2409.00
5097 Thanesar City 000534001011248 Kuldeep kaur 1260.00
5098 Thanesar City 000534001011250 Ram kumar 1859.00
5099 Thanesar City 000534001011260 Sushma sindwani 3752.00
5100 Thanesar City 000534001011263 Raj kumar ahuja 1267.00
5101 Thanesar City 000534001011268 Surjit singh 1260.00
5102 Thanesar City 000534001011270 Jamna devi 2836.20
5103 Thanesar City 000534001011286 Babu ram 1841.00
5104 Thanesar City 000534001011582 Bhawan dass 1684.00
5105 Thanesar City 000534001011590 Ravi singh 1693.00
5106 Thanesar City 000534001011593 Suresh kumar 1371.00
5107 Thanesar City 000534001011595 Pushpender singh 1541.00
5108 Thanesar City 000534001011596 Shakuntla kaushik 1713.00
5109 Thanesar City 000534001011600 Pala ram nd parivari 1790.00
5110 Thanesar City 000534001011605 Baldev singh 1603.00
5111 Thanesar City 000534001011607 Dharam bir 1802.00
5112 Thanesar City 000534001011635 Parul 2558.00
5113 Thanesar City 000534001011641 Mohan lal 1746.00
5114 Thanesar City 000534001011648 Bhupinder singh& sunita 1205.00
5115 Thanesar City 000534001011655 Shyana shauma 749.00
5116 Thanesar City 000534001011664 Ram parkash 1094.00
5117 Thanesar City 000534001011667 harvel singh&n 1141.00
5118 Thanesar City 000534001011669 Oarveen gupta 1284.00
5119 Thanesar City 000534001011678 Amrit kali& paw 1093.00
5120 Thanesar City 000534001011685 Jagdamba parshad 1959.00
5121 Thanesar City 000534001011689 Narender pal 960.00
5122 Thanesar City 000534001011692 Naresh kumar 1050.00
5123 Thanesar City 000534001011701 Randhir singh 1369.00
5124 Thanesar City 000534001011728 Sant ram 1210.00
5125 Thanesar City 000534001011741 Neelam rani 3545.00



5126 Thanesar City 000534001011745 Rishab sharma 1862.00
5127 Thanesar City 000534001011750 Jai devi $ashok 3324.00
5128 Thanesar City 000534001011751 Ishant goel 1335.00
5129 Thanesar City 000534001011753 Radha rani 1487.00
5130 Thanesar City 000534001011756 Balbir singh 1793.00
5131 Thanesar City 000534001011759 Kirpal singh 1530.00
5132 Thanesar City 000534001011766 Rajinder kumar 1406.00
5133 Thanesar City 000534001011768 Dev parkash sathi 2145.00
5134 Thanesar City 000534001011772 Yash pal 1076.00
5135 Thanesar City 000534001011774 Vijaya gupta & R 1470.00
5136 Thanesar City 000534001011776 Suresh kumar 889.00
5137 Thanesar City 000534001011788 Kailash rana 2230.00
5138 Thanesar City 000534001011789 Gian chand & Amarjeet kaur 1719.00
5139 Thanesar City 000534001011797 Sewa singh 1436.00
5140 Thanesar City 000534001011798 Amar singh 2143.00
5141 Thanesar City 000534001011811 Dhan devi 1877.00
5142 Thanesar City 000534001011814 Hari kishan & Mohan lal 1156.00
5143 Thanesar City 000534001011819 Jogi Ram 1114.00
5144 Thanesar City 000534001011825 Shiv lal 2982.76
5145 Thanesar City 000534001011826 Vandana harjai 4305.00
5146 Thanesar City 000534001011834 Sunita sharma 1825.00
5147 Thanesar City 000534001011844 Ram dulari 973.00
5148 Thanesar City 000534001011860 Sanjay kumar 1117.00
5149 Thanesar City 000534001011877 Prito devi 1486.00
5150 Thanesar City 000534001011880 Hari singh 777.00
5151 Thanesar City 000534001011882 Ved parkash 928.00
5152 Thanesar City 000534001011891 Raj bala 2677.00
5153 Thanesar City 000534001011909 Devander singh 1824.00
5154 Thanesar City 000534001011913 Fekoo Ram 847.00
5155 Thanesar City 000534001011922 Surinder kumar 766.00
5156 Thanesar City 000534001011940 Sham sunder 1472.00



5157 Thanesar City 000534001011946 phula devi 1406.00
5158 Thanesar City 000534001011947 Madhulika goel 1576.00
5159 Thanesar City 000534001011955 Parkashvati & Rajeev 3185.00
5160 Thanesar City 000534001011957 Satyawan 1070.00
5161 Thanesar City 000534001011961 Suman 3516.00
5162 Thanesar City 000534001011972 Karigar kalyan 2070.00
5163 Thanesar City 000534001011975 Pankaj dhawan & Geeta 1692.00
5164 Thanesar City 000534001011996 Shashi kalia 2701.00
5165 Thanesar City 000534001011998 Prem Lati 2396.00
5166 Thanesar City 000534001012002 Sita devi 947.00
5167 Thanesar City 000534001012008 Paramjit bura 906.00
5168 Thanesar City 000534001012010 Jagtar singh 1246.00
5169 Thanesar City 000534001012011 Suhkbir singh & Suraj pal 1021.00
5170 Thanesar City 000534001012012 Bhishmber dayal 1425.00
5171 Thanesar City 000534001012018 Shanti devi 1072.00
5172 Thanesar City 000534001012022 Shveta goyal 1039.00
5173 Thanesar City 000534001012027 Manjeet kaur 922.00
5174 Thanesar City 000534001012042 Bhagat Ram 995.00
5175 Thanesar City 000534001012048 Neeta khurana 1796.00
5176 Thanesar City 000534001012054 Balbir singh 2651.00
5177 Thanesar City 000534001012055 Om parkash 2522.00
5178 Thanesar City 000534001012057 Fateh singh 1163.00
5179 Thanesar City 000534001012065 Som nath 808.00
5180 Thanesar City 000534001012066 Ram kumar 899.00
5181 Thanesar City 000534001012073 Mihan singh 2700.00
5182 Thanesar City 000534001012086 Jai pal 47.00
5183 Thanesar City 000534001012201 Nirbhay giri 1371.00
5184 Thanesar City 000534001012211 Sukhwinder kaur 4691.00
5185 Thanesar City 000534001012213 Chander pal 1917.00
5186 Thanesar City 000534001012222 Ramesh kumar 2298.00
5187 Thanesar City 000534001012223 Jitender gaba 2989.00



5188 Thanesar City 000534001012227 Subhash chand 1516.00
5189 Thanesar City 000534001012228 Satbir 1001.00
5190 Thanesar City 000534001012229 Satpal 1819.00
5191 Thanesar City 000534001012232 Mohinder 798.00
5192 Thanesar City 000534001012235 Joginder 909.00
5193 Thanesar City 000534001012238 Dharambir 949.00
5194 Thanesar City 000534001012243 Jasmer 906.00
5195 Thanesar City 000534001012260 Sanjay kumar 762.00
5196 Thanesar City 000534001012267 Rakesh kumar 2164.00
5197 Thanesar City 000534001012271 Kusum lata 4071.00
5198 Thanesar City 000534001012272 Satish kumar 1255.00
5199 Thanesar City 000534001012275 Muni lal 1609.00
5200 Thanesar City 000534001012278 Krishna rani 1105.00
5201 Thanesar City 000534001012284 Subhash 935.00
5202 Thanesar City 000534001012285 Amarjeet 940.00
5203 Thanesar City 000534001012289 Rameshwar 1293.00
5204 Thanesar City 000534001012290 Naresh kumar 1025.00
5205 Thanesar City 000534001012297 Santosh kumari 1518.00
5206 Thanesar City 000534001012308 Amarjeet kaur 1732.00
5207 Thanesar City 000534001012311 Gulshan kumar 1081.00
5208 Thanesar City 000534001012324 Rotract club kkr 3752.00
5209 Thanesar City 000534001012326 Sachin sharma 1160.00
5210 Thanesar City 000534001012331 Monohar lal 990.00
5211 Thanesar City 000534001012335 Devinder 2289.00
5212 Thanesar City 000534001012342 Paramjeet kaur 1903.00
5213 Thanesar City 000534001012348 Naresh kumar 2405.00
5214 Thanesar City 000534001012352 Vikrant bajaj 2798.00
5215 Thanesar City 000534001012372 Karnail singh 2114.00
5216 Thanesar City 000534001012381 Magzine fund 3685.00
5217 Thanesar City 000534001012388 Sanjeev kumar 1021.00
5218 Thanesar City 000534001012407 Geeta 2213.00



5219 Thanesar City 000534001012409 Charanjeet kaur 1743.00
5220 Thanesar City 000534001012421 Dharam pal 1140.00
5221 Thanesar City 000534001012427 Kalwa ram 936.00
5222 Thanesar City 000534001012431 Rani devi 1073.00
5223 Thanesar City 000534001012439 Vibha darshan musar 1915.00
5224 Thanesar City 000534001012441 Sumitra devi 2540.00
5225 Thanesar City 000534001012446 Labh singh 2223.00
5226 Thanesar City 000534001012452 Brijeshwar 1290.00
5227 Thanesar City 000534001012466 Kanta rani 1821.00
5228 Thanesar City 000534001012492 Rina chauhan 3850.00
5229 Thanesar City 000534001012496 Rita walia 3598.00
5230 Thanesar City 000534001012505 Sunil kumar 1991.00
5231 Thanesar City 000534001012510 Jai bhagwan 1208.00
5232 Thanesar City 000534001012520 Sitam singh 2790.00
5233 Thanesar City 000534001012531 Ram phal singh 2206.00
5234 Thanesar City 000534001012532 Rajesh kumar 1078.00
5235 Thanesar City 000534001012554 Gurpreet kaur 3491.00
5236 Thanesar City 000534001012557 Vijay kumar 1235.00
5237 Thanesar City 000534001012569 Rajwinder kaur 2887.00
5238 Thanesar City 000534001012570 Gaurav sharma 1976.00
5239 Thanesar City 000534001012580 Charan singh 1467.00
5240 Thanesar City 000534001012584 Kaushalya devi 1317.00
5241 Thanesar City 000534001012609 Akash deep 2629.00
5242 Thanesar City 000534001012610 Sarwan singh 2333.00
5243 Thanesar City 000534001012638 Surjeet singh 1105.00
5244 Thanesar City 000534001012648 Sunita rani 714.00
5245 Thanesar City 000534001012670 Ram chander 1212.00
5246 Thanesar City 000534001012682 Kusum 3376.00
5247 Thanesar City 000534001012687 Ganga singh 2361.00
5248 Thanesar City 000534001012693 Mangat arora 1399.00
5249 Thanesar City 000534001012698 Jagdish ram 1308.00



5250 Thanesar City 000534001012704 Vinod kumar 3845.00
5251 Thanesar City 000534001012714 Poonam arora 1152.00
5252 Thanesar City 000534001012716 Manju 1820.00
5253 Thanesar City 000534001012718 Meena 1131.00
5254 Thanesar City 000534001012748 Ved parkash 2048.00
5255 Thanesar City 000534001012751 Ishwar chander 1025.00
5256 Thanesar City 000534001012766 Mulakh raj 1642.00
5257 Thanesar City 000534001012798 Monika 2642.00
5258 Thanesar City 000534001012807 Chiranji lal 1955.00
5259 Thanesar City 000534001012819 Suresh kumar 881.00
5260 Thanesar City 000534001012854 Raj kumar 2088.00
5261 Thanesar City 000534001012881 Pardeep kumar 1186.00
5262 Thanesar City 000534001012885 Nidhi garg 968.00
5263 Thanesar City 000534001012899 Ramesh sharma 1493.00
5264 Thanesar City 000534001012906 Vidya 3282.00
5265 Thanesar City 000534001012917 Harish sharma 945.00
5266 Thanesar City 000534001012918 Raj kumar 2106.00
5267 Thanesar City 000534001012926 Menakshi & rajinder 1669.00
5268 Thanesar City 000534001012927 Surinder singh 1166.00
5269 Thanesar City 000534001012929 Rajbir singh 2044.00
5270 Thanesar City 000534001012947 Dhanwanti 1076.00
5271 Thanesar City 000534001012960 Bashiv ahded 938.00
5272 Thanesar City 000534001012962 Rajesh kumar 1567.00
5273 Thanesar City 000534001012971 Manoj kumar 2277.00
5274 Thanesar City 000534001012977 Shiv kumar 1255.00
5275 Thanesar City 000534001012978 Mukesh kumar 1470.00
5276 Thanesar City 000534001012981 Kawal preet 1235.00
5277 Thanesar City 000534001012992 Sandeep kohli 1519.00
5278 Thanesar City 000534001012996 Subhash 1631.00
5279 Thanesar City 000534001013013 Gian devi 2654.00
5280 Thanesar City 000534001013027 Baljit singh 1578.00



5281 Thanesar City 000534001013033 Rajinder kumar 1287.00
5282 Thanesar City 000534001013038 Amit arora 3033.00
5283 Thanesar City 000534001013042 Junno devi 1799.00
5284 Thanesar City 000534001013053 Shri krishan 2139.00
5285 Thanesar City 000534001013054 Paramila goutam 5574.00
5286 Thanesar City 000534001013063 Manju 1764.00
5287 Thanesar City 000534001013064 Urmila devi 1946.00
5288 Thanesar City 000534001013082 Naveen saini 1477.00
5289 Thanesar City 000534001013083 Raj bala 1581.00
5290 Thanesar City 000534001013089 Gudi devi 1450.00
5291 Thanesar City 000534001013090 Parwari devi 1900.00
5292 Thanesar City 000534001013102 Urmil kanta 1882.00
5293 Thanesar City 000534001013104 Pyara ram 4557.00
5294 Thanesar City 000534001013105 Tirth dass 1359.00
5295 Thanesar City 000534001013113 Jasbir singh 2605.00
5296 Thanesar City 000534001013115 Ishwar singh 1336.00
5297 Thanesar City 000534001013120 Mukesh kumar 1624.00
5298 Thanesar City 000534001013140 Hans raj 3337.00
5299 Thanesar City 000534001013151 Hakam singh 1110.00
5300 Thanesar City 000534001013158 Charan dass 2351.00
5301 Thanesar City 000534001013165 Narender singh 1524.00
5302 Thanesar City 000534001013216 Rajan malhotra 2303.00
5303 Thanesar City 000534001013220 Sukh dev singh 2169.00
5304 Thanesar City 000534001013225 Raj kumar 1825.00
5305 Thanesar City 000534001013228 Vichar muni 1885.00
5306 Thanesar City 000534001013232 Nirmala devi 2874.00
5307 Thanesar City 000534001013239 Brij mohan 1313.00
5308 Thanesar City 000534001013242 Manju gupta 1621.00
5309 Thanesar City 000534001013248 Subhash chand 1143.00
5310 Thanesar City 000534001013263 Rahul mehta 3224.00
5311 Thanesar City 000534001013264 Geeta saini 3216.00



5312 Thanesar City 000534001013278 Rameshwar dass 4035.00
5313 Thanesar City 000534001013283 Jagdish kumar 1203.00
5314 Thanesar City 000534001013309 Shoba rani 984.00
5315 Thanesar City 000534001013318 Krishan dutt 1198.00
5316 Thanesar City 000534001013321 Pardeep arora 95.00
5317 Thanesar City 000534001013323 Krishna 2636.00
5318 Thanesar City 000534001013324 Samriti 1811.00
5319 Thanesar City 000534001013348 paras ram 3209.00
5320 Thanesar City 000534001013350 Arup kumar 1433.00
5321 Thanesar City 000534001013354 Juman 1624.00
5322 Thanesar City 000534001013361 Azad singh 1926.00
5323 Thanesar City 000534001013366 mirnal sharma 4005.00
5324 Thanesar City 000534001013370 Angrej singh 1447.00
5325 Thanesar City 000534001013373 Boota singh 1370.00
5326 Thanesar City 000534001013392 Jagat preet singh 276.00
5327 Thanesar City 000534001013400 Satya devi 1046.00
5328 Thanesar City 000534001013403 Madan lal 1012.00
5329 Thanesar City 000534001013408 Pooja sharma 2503.00
5330 Thanesar City 000534001013410 Sita devi 2323.00
5331 Thanesar City 000534001013415 Suresh chand 997.00
5332 Thanesar City 000534001013422 Jagmal singh 1376.00
5333 Thanesar City 000534001013444 Sanjay kumar 1675.00
5334 Thanesar City 000534001013445 Sula ram 1732.00
5335 Thanesar City 000534001013471 Gulab chand 1583.00
5336 Thanesar City 000534001013478 Mohan lal 1006.00
5337 Thanesar City 000534001013479 Yogeshwar dutt 1052.00
5338 Thanesar City 000534001013487 Sant kumar 4751.00
5339 Thanesar City 000534001013488 Surjeet kaur 1985.00
5340 Thanesar City 000534001013490 Ashok kumar 1937.00
5341 Thanesar City 000534001013511 Rakesh kumar 3230.00
5342 Thanesar City 000534001013521 Jaswinder singh 1282.00



5343 Thanesar City 000534001013522 Kamlesh sharma 2939.00
5344 Thanesar City 000534001013526 Parbhu nath 1261.00
5345 Thanesar City 000534001013543 Dalwinder singh 2187.00
5346 Thanesar City 000534001013552 Kuldeep kumar 1090.00
5347 Thanesar City 000534001013555 Vikas arora 3326.00
5348 Thanesar City 000534001013576 Rajesh kumar 1076.00
5349 Thanesar City 000534001013582 Ramesh chand 756.00
5350 Thanesar City 000534001013595 Raj kumari 4633.00
5351 Thanesar City 000534001013603 Vijay kaushal 2211.00
5352 Thanesar City 000534001013612 Manjeet kaur 2294.00
5353 Thanesar City 000534001013619 Panch kumar 1425.00
5354 Thanesar City 000534001013620 Nanki ram 1481.00
5355 Thanesar City 000534001013632 Surender kumar 2255.00
5356 Thanesar City 000534001013639 Sukhwinder kaur 2721.00
5357 Thanesar City 000534001013644 Subhash chand 1065.00
5358 Thanesar City 000534001013649 Randhir singh 1067.00
5359 Thanesar City 000534001013662 Suman 1406.00
5360 Thanesar City 000534001013685 Parveen 1639.00
5361 Thanesar City 000534001013701 Nidhi gaur 1423.00
5362 Thanesar City 000534001013710 Karam chand 1161.00
5363 Thanesar City 000534001013714 Jiwan lata 1052.00
5364 Thanesar City 000534001013716 Kusum lata 1070.00
5365 Thanesar City 000534001013727 Som parkash 2060.00
5366 Thanesar City 000534001013728 Moti ram 1561.00
5367 Thanesar City 000534001013730 Kamlesh 929.00
5368 Thanesar City 000534001013738 Mamta 988.00
5369 Thanesar City 000534001013742 Indu 963.00
5370 Thanesar City 000534001013751 Bhim singh 4858.00
5371 Thanesar City 000534001013764 Suresh bala 2837.00
5372 Thanesar City 000534001013769 Naresh valecha 1510.00
5373 Thanesar City 000534001013772 Soniya 1544.00



5374 Thanesar City 000534001013773 Savinder singh 3503.00
5375 Thanesar City 000534001013799 Krishna devi 1317.00
5376 Thanesar City 000534001013818 chirangi lal 1415.00
5377 Thanesar City 000534001013828 Vijender   Singh 1071.00
5378 Thanesar City 000534001013842 Baldev  singh 3722.00
5379 Thanesar City 000534001013845 Dharam  Vir 1415.00
5380 Thanesar City 000534001013855 Tarun  walia 1633.00
5381 Thanesar City 000534001013859 Raju 1206.00
5382 Thanesar City 000534001013868 Ramneek  Sehgal 1422.00
5383 Thanesar City 000534001013869 Nakshatar  Malik 2368.00
5384 Thanesar City 000534001013879 Bala  devi 1370.00
5385 Thanesar City 000534001013881 Vibhuti  Gupta 2850.00
5386 Thanesar City 000534001013902 Ramesh  Kumar 3341.00
5387 Thanesar City 000534001013909 Balbir Singh 1097.00
5388 Thanesar City 000534001013911 Mukesh Kumar 3175.00
5389 Thanesar City 000534001013912 Harvinder Pal 1397.00
5390 Thanesar City 000534001013924 Ravinder  Kumar 1516.00
5391 Thanesar City 000534001012926 Baljeet Singh 4085.00
5392 Thanesar City 000534001013927 Bahadur  Singh 948.00
5393 Thanesar City 000534001013928 Sneh Lata 2655.00
5394 Thanesar City 000534001013932 Chander  Bhan 1349.00
5395 Thanesar City 000534001013933 Parveen  Goyal 1797.00
5396 Thanesar City 000534001013942 Sheela  Wanti 965.00
5397 Thanesar City 000534001013943 Pushpa 1569.00
5398 Thanesar City 000534001013955 Jasmit  Kaur 1022.00
5399 Thanesar City 000534001013964 Anchal 1914.00
5400 Thanesar City 000534001013971 Savitri  Devi 1471.00
5401 Thanesar City 000534001013979 Shri Krishan 1447.00
5402 Thanesar City 000534001013994 Sham  Lal 3646.00
5403 Thanesar City 000534001014009 Tejinder kaur 1351.00
5404 Thanesar City 000534001014012 Ram  Chander 1481.00



5405 Thanesar City 000534001014048 Satish  kumar 2014.96
5406 Thanesar City 000534001014055 Prem  Kumar 1545.00
5407 Thanesar City 000534001014058 Ishwar  Chand 1007.00
5408 Thanesar City 000534001014063 Ashish  Kumar 3247.00
5409 Thanesar City 000534001014068 Vivek  Bhardwaj 1861.00
5410 Thanesar City 000534001014089 Manju  Mehta 1117.00
5411 Thanesar City 000534001014098 Hari  Singh 1677.00
5412 Thanesar City 000534001014105 Sunita  Sharma 3977.00
5413 Thanesar City 000534001014106 Mamta 1033.00
5414 Thanesar City 000534001014110 Kusum  Lata 1063.00
5415 Thanesar City 000534001014111 Om Parkash 1564.00
5416 Thanesar City 000534001014122 Ashok  Kumar 1397.00
5417 Thanesar City 000534001014124 Ishwar  Chand 2050.00
5418 Thanesar City 000534001014131 Sarender  Singh 1402.00
5419 Thanesar City 000534001014139 Sudarshan  Singh 1272.00
5420 Thanesar City 000534001014144 Manmohan 1356.00
5421 Thanesar City 000534001014152 Anand Bhushan 1227.00
5422 Thanesar City 000534001014155 Nihal  Singh 2273.00
5423 Thanesar City 000534001014162 Saroj  Bala 962.00
5424 Thanesar City 000534001014186 Jai  Ram 1407.00
5425 Thanesar City 000534001014193 Parveen  Kumar 1389.00
5426 Thanesar City 000534001014222 Naresh  Kumar 1782.00
5427 Thanesar City 000534001014224 Ashok  Kumar 1556.00
5428 Thanesar City 000534001014240 Rekha Sharma 1275.00
5429 Thanesar City 000534001014261 Salochna  Devi 1530.00
5430 Thanesar City 000534001014276 Jasvinder  Kaur 823.00
5431 Thanesar City 000534001014301 Chander  Bhan 983.00
5432 Thanesar City 000534001014316 Anjana  Devi 1468.00
5433 Thanesar City 000534001014336 Kulwant  Kaur 1765.00
5434 Thanesar City 000534001014343 Shyam  Lal 1489.00
5435 Thanesar City 000534001014346 Sandeep   Sukheja 2447.00



5436 Thanesar City 000534001014347 Surinder Sikri 3094.00
5437 Thanesar City 000534001014353 Rajinder  Kumar 988.00
5438 Thanesar City 000534001014383 Gargi 882.00
5439 Thanesar City 000534001014387 Mohinder  Pal 2305.00
5440 Thanesar City 000534001014436 Vijay  Kumar 1651.00
5441 Thanesar City 000534001014485 Kuljeet  Kaur 4141.00
5442 Thanesar City 000534001014486 Raj  Kumar 917.00
5443 Thanesar City 000534001014487 Vijay  Kumar 1215.00
5444 Thanesar City 000534001014488 Sushma 1918.00
5445 Thanesar City 000534001014513 Raj  Kumar 1473.00
5446 Thanesar City 000534001014516 Jitander  Sharma 1556.00
5447 Thanesar City 000534001014548 Vanita 2783.00
5448 Thanesar City 000534001014558 Bharat  Bhushan 1188.00
5449 Thanesar City 000534001014563 Rajani 1173.00
5450 Thanesar City 000534001014541 Rajneesh  Bhargav 1404.00
5451 Thanesar City 000534001014564 Uma rani 2021.00
5452 Thanesar City 000534001014584 Bhawan dass 1014.00
5453 Thanesar City 000534001014607 Virender singh 1613.00
5454 Thanesar City 000534001014691 Sukh devi 1607.00
5455 Thanesar City 000534001014694 Sukhwinder 992.00
5456 Thanesar City 000534001014696 Dharma 1620.00
5457 Thanesar City 000534001014766 Sunita rani 5282.00
5458 Thanesar City 000534001014808 Arun saini 1238.00
5459 Thanesar City 000534001014813 Sandeep kumar 1048.00
5460 Thanesar City 000534001014823 Rakesh kumar 2389.00
5461 Thanesar City 000534001014835 Ashok kumar 1212.00
5462 Thanesar City 000534001014839 Santosh kumar 2679.00
5463 Thanesar City 000534001014870 Ravinder kaur 903.00
5464 Thanesar City 000534001014878 Neeraj bala 1569.00
5465 Thanesar City 000534001014907 Nanak 1207.00
5466 Thanesar City 000534001014929 Ramdass 3038.00



5467 Thanesar City 000534001014941 Harish kumar 889.00
5468 Thanesar City 000534001014969 Narinder kumar 4462.00
5469 Thanesar City 000534001014979 Ram kumar 1744.00
5470 Thanesar City 000534001014990 Mohinder kumar 1383.00
5471 Thanesar City 000534001014997 Sapna & santro 1041.00
5472 Thanesar City 000534001014999 Gurvinder singh 905.00
5473 Thanesar City 000534001015019 Ankur vithal 1008.00
5474 Thanesar City 000534001015021 babli devi 1695.00
5475 Thanesar City 000534001015026 baba ratan dass 1904.00
5476 Thanesar City 000534001015028 pallvi raj 1500.00
5477 Thanesar City 000534001015034 ramesh kumar 2178.00
5478 Thanesar City 000534001015043 Raj rani 841.00
5479 Thanesar City 000534001015049 Sukhwinder 2558.00
5480 Thanesar City 000534001015053 Pardeep kumar 931.00
5481 Thanesar City 000534001015056 Ashok kumar 52.00
5482 Thanesar City 000534001015072 Geeta 921.00
5483 Thanesar City 000534001015076 bimla devi 864.00
5484 Thanesar City 000534001015088 Anurag verma 1689.00
5485 Thanesar City 000534001015098 Jasvinder devi 3215.00
5486 Thanesar City 000534001015106 Hema malik 1068.00
5487 Thanesar City 000534001015167 Mohinder 1339.00
5488 Thanesar City 000534001015190 Chander bhan 1061.00
5489 Thanesar City 000534001015190 Leelawati 3577.00
5490 Thanesar City 000534001015212 Rekha arora 1012.00
5491 Thanesar City 000534001015215 Chitar lekha 1995.00
5492 Thanesar City 000534001015216 Ronak singh 2142.00
5493 Thanesar City 000534001015219 Pyare lal& bimla 983.00
5494 Thanesar City 000534001015221 Sushma sharma 4523.00
5495 Thanesar City 000534001015247 Bahadur singh 786.00
5496 Thanesar City 000534001015249 Manoj kumar 2881.00
5497 Thanesar City 000534001015252 Jamna 3143.00



5498 Thanesar City 000534001015255 Ravinder 2261.00
5499 Thanesar City 000534001015265 Rajnish kumar 2040.00
5500 Thanesar City 000534001015266 Balbir 1033.00
5501 Thanesar City 000534001015275 Daya nand 404.00
5502 Thanesar City 000534001015282 Santosh devi 1970.00
5503 Thanesar City 000534001015297 Rajinder kumar 963.00
5504 Thanesar City 000534001015311 Angrejo devi 832.00
5505 Thanesar City 000534001015328 Balwant singh 944.00
5506 Thanesar City 000534001015332 Bhupinder 1458.00
5507 Thanesar City 000534001015338 Veera bai 2260.00
5508 Thanesar City 000534001015374 Kamlesh devi 1815.00
5509 Thanesar City 000534001015375 Vijay kumar 997.00
5510 Thanesar City 000534001015381 Satrughan singh 1206.00
5511 Thanesar City 000534001015383 Adarsh veena 4043.00
5512 Thanesar City 000534001015389 Sarla rani 1078.00
5513 Thanesar City 000534001015395 Yash pal 855.00
5514 Thanesar City 000534001015403 Dayawanti 1863.00
5515 Thanesar City 000534001015406 Rajesh kumar 1121.00
5516 Thanesar City 000534001015408 Deepti Sharma 2445.00
5517 Thanesar City 000534001015434 Jyoti Sharma 1113.00
5518 Thanesar City 000534001015436 Reena Saini 2869.00
5519 Thanesar City 000534001015446 Banita Sharma 2706.00
5520 Thanesar City 000534001015448 Pooja 3570.00
5521 Thanesar City 000534001015456 Aarti 1572.00
5522 Thanesar City 000534001015467 Harsharan kaur& Gulbeer 1662.00
5523 Thanesar City 000534001015468 Pawan kumar 938.00
5524 Thanesar City 000534001015472 Akshay Kumar 894.00
5525 Thanesar City 000534001015473 Sunil Kumar 962.00
5526 Thanesar City 000534001015475 Roshan Lal 1068.00
5527 Thanesar City 000534001015510 Sumitra Devi 819.00
5528 Thanesar City 000534001015519 Ashok kumar 975.00



5529 Thanesar City 000534001015524 Amarjit 3503.00
5530 Thanesar City 000534001015526 Priyanka 1017.00
5531 Thanesar City 000534001015529 Shamo Devi 975.00
5532 Thanesar City 000534001015540 Rameshwar 936.00
5533 Thanesar City 000534001015549 Rosy Gupta 2777.00
5534 Thanesar City 000534001015562 Usha Goel 1773.00
5535 Thanesar City 000534001015563 Santosh 920.00
5536 Thanesar City 000534001015572 Kamla Devi 951.00
5537 Thanesar City 000534001015576 Pushpa Rani 4429.00
5538 Thanesar City 000534001015579 Sudesh Rani 881.00
5539 Thanesar City 000534001015582 Sapna 944.00
5540 Thanesar City 000053400101588 Neeru Saini 3562.00
5541 Thanesar City 000534001015598 Parveen Kumar 2446.00
5542 Thanesar City 000534001015603 Manju Sharma 1740.00
5543 Thanesar City 000534001015607 Rahul Taank 845.00
5544 Thanesar City 000534001015616 Harish kumar 863.00
5545 Thanesar City 000534001015621 Rajbir kaur 2641.00
5546 Thanesar City 000534001015622 Sanjeeta 1819.00
5547 Thanesar City 000534001015624 Mohini 1705.00
5548 Thanesar City 000534001015630 Mukesh Kumar 2113.00
5549 Thanesar City 000534001015635 Veena Batra 2298.00
5550 Thanesar City 000534001015643 Shakti Singh 881.00
5551 Thanesar City 000534001015644 Parul Gaur 1691.00
5552 Thanesar City 000534001015646 Sandeep Sharma 878.00
5553 Thanesar City 000534001015652 C.P prasher 3348.00
5554 Thanesar City 000534001015657 Rajender kumar 1274.00
5555 Thanesar City 000534001015661 Karam singh 2392.00
5556 Thanesar City 000534001015672 Bhavna 2545.00
5557 Thanesar City 000534001015679 Ayush goel 880.00
5558 Thanesar City 000534001015692 Ganga bishan 2360.00
5559 Thanesar City 000534001015698 Harpreet kaur 1526.00



5560 Thanesar City 000534001015699 Kalpana 1275.00
5561 Thanesar City 000534001015708 Richa sharma 2629.00
5562 Thanesar City 000534001015710 Dimple sindhani 997.00
5563 Thanesar City 000534001015724 Rajeev singla 1754.00
5564 Thanesar City 000534001015737 Meenu 3898.00
5565 Thanesar City 000534001015743 Kamlesh 1542.00
5566 Thanesar City 000534001015772 Bablu 2527.00
5567 Thanesar City 000534001015778 Sunil kumar 873.00
5568 Thanesar City 000534001015800 Vikas 2567.00
5569 Thanesar City 000534001015863 Babita rani 966.00
5570 Thanesar City 000534001015929 Kailash devi 868.00
5571 Thanesar City 000534001015930 Meenu gupta 1004.00
5572 Thanesar City 000534001015934 Baby 3689.00
5573 Ismailabad 001234001000266 Pritam singh 1859.00
5574 Ismailabad 001234001000280 Naresh kumar 1711.00
5575 Ismailabad 001234001000281 MAYA RAM 1503.00
5576 Ismailabad 001234001000321 MOHAN LAL 1451.00
5577 Ismailabad 001234001000349 VINOD KUMAR 1789.00
5578 Ismailabad 001234001000355 FAQUIR CHAND 1394.00
5579 Ismailabad 001234001000361 KAMLESH DEVI 1320.00
5580 Ismailabad 001234001000428 RAVINDER KAUSHAL 1508.00
5581 Ismailabad 001234001000447 SUNITA RANI 2141.00
5582 Ismailabad 001234001000471 LAJPAT RAI 1746.09
5583 Ismailabad 001234001000543 JOGENDER KAUSHAL 1991.00
5584 Ismailabad 001234001000565 GURVINDER SINGH 1578.00
5585 Ismailabad 001234001000593 AJMER KAUR 1749.30
5586 Ismailabad 001234001000599 BABU RAM 2097.00
5587 Ismailabad 001234001000665 TEJPARTAP 1755.00
5588 Ismailabad 001234001000678 BALBIR SINGH 1394.00
5589 Ismailabad 001234001000690 KARMJEET SINGH 1411.00
5590 Ismailabad 001234001000722 JASVINDER KAUR 1586.00



5591 Ismailabad 001234001000739 SARABJEET KAUR 2012.00
5592 Ismailabad 001234001000745 AJAIB SINGH 1904.00
5593 Ismailabad 001234001000747 BALJINDER SINGH 2028.00
5594 Ismailabad 001234001000748 MUKHTIYAR SINGH 2024.00
5595 Ismailabad 001234001000750 SATISH KUMAR 2024.00
5596 Ismailabad 001234001000755 GURBACHAN SINGH 2024.00
5597 Ismailabad 001234001000758 GYAN CHAND 2016.00
5598 Ismailabad 001234001000759 KARNAIL SINGH 2016.00
5599 Ismailabad 001234001000773 CHARAN SINGH 1037.00
5600 Ismailabad 001234001000777 INDER SINGH 1369.00
5601 Ismailabad 001234001000779 KARAMJEET KAUR 2043.00
5602 Ismailabad 001234001000794 JAI CHAND 1888.00
5603 Ismailabad 001234001000083 GURDEEP  SINGH 1079.00
5604 Ismailabad 001234001000107 MANJU 1140.00
5605 Ismailabad 001234001000108 RANJEET KAUR 1216.00
5606 Ismailabad 001234001000150 SUKHWINDER KAUR 1214.00
5607 Ismailabad 001234001000160 BIMLA DEVI 1168.00
5608 Ismailabad 001234001000175 MAHINDER PAL 1424.00
5609 Ismailabad 001234001000189 BHARTIYA VALMIKI SABHA 1235.00
5610 Ismailabad 001234001000216 PRITAM SINGH 1461.00
5611 Ismailabad 001234001000247 DURGA DRAMTIC CLUB 1050.00
5612 Ismailabad 001234001000254 RAGHBIR SINGH 1675.00
5613 Ismailabad 001234001000003 SAHAB SINGH 1549.00
5614 Ismailabad 001234001000004 NARESH KUMAR 860.00
5615 Ismailabad 001234001000008 NARESH KUMAR 2299.00
5616 Ismailabad 001234001000011 SUBHASH CHANDER 1147.00
5617 Ismailabad 001234001000026 CHANDER SHEKHAR 1513.00
5618 Ismailabad 001234001000048 RAJ KUMAR 1153.00
5619 Ismailabad 001234001000050 MANGU RAM 1613.00
5620 Ismailabad 001234001000051 NASIB SINGH 1277.00
5621 Ismailabad 001234001000074 PAWAN KUMAR 2169.00



5622 Ismailabad 001234001000078 SAVITA KAUSHAL 1691.00
5623 Thanesar 000234001000007 Sahib Singh 2090.00
5624 Thanesar 000234001000064 Suraj M 4623.00
5625 Thanesar 000234001000084 Partigya M 2705.00
5626 Thanesar 000234001000140 Komal M 2906.00
5627 Thanesar 000234001000151 Vandana M 2705.00
5628 Thanesar 000234001000192 Kuljeet Singh 1878.00
5629 Thanesar 000234001000304 Rajdeep Mehla 1569.00
5630 Thanesar 000234001000305 Saroj 1568.00
5631 Thanesar 000234001000306 Parveen Kumar 1568.00
5632 Thanesar 000234001000307 Naresh Kumar 1568.00
5633 Thanesar 000234001000385 Nayana M 1811.00
5634 Thanesar 000234001000388 Kirtika Kashyap M 4137.00
5635 Thanesar 000234001000399 Bhawna M 2045.00
5636 Thanesar 000234001000427 Arjun M 3879.00
5637 Thanesar 000234001000430 Shunti M 3056.00
5638 Thanesar 000234001000449 Rakesh M 3306.00
5639 Thanesar 000234001000473 Pooja M 1642.00
5640 Thanesar 000234001000478 Hawa Singh 4458.00
5641 Thanesar 000234001000562 Sudha Sobti 4645.00
5642 Thanesar 000234001000676 Gaurav M 2678.00
5643 Thanesar 000234001000679 Kajal M 1541.00
5644 Thanesar 000234001000695 Veeru M 2982.00
5645 Thanesar 000234001000727 Harshit M 1396.00
5646 Thanesar 000234001000728 Bhopesh M 1396.00
5647 Thanesar 000234001000746 Dhawan M 3388.00
5648 Thanesar 000234001000795 Mukesh Kumar Gupta 3400.00
5649 Thanesar 000234001000857 Mehar Singh 1658.00
5650 Thanesar 000234001000870 Davinder Jeet Singh 4347.00
5651 Thanesar 000234001000876 Ram SIngh 3130.00
5652 Thanesar 000234001000817 Savita Bathla 2167.00



5653 Thanesar 000234001000891 Jarnail Singh 1610.00
5654 Thanesar 000234001000907 Yog Raj 2254.00
5655 Thanesar 000234001000911 Krishan Kumar 3797.00
5656 Thanesar 000234001000913 Bal Raj Sharma 1923.76
5657 Thanesar 000234001000923 Bhagat Singh 1692.00
5658 Thanesar 000234001000932 Raj Rani Kashyap 4093.00
5659 Thanesar 000234001000934 Suresh Sharma 1131.00
5660 Thanesar 000234001000937 Pala Ram 1424.50
5661 Thanesar 000234001000954 Mohinder Singh 2062.00
5662 Thanesar 000234001000957 Jasmer singh 4602.00
5663 Thanesar 000234001000960 Jarnail Singh 3576.00
5664 Thanesar 000234001000964 Narender Kumar 1912.00
5665 Thanesar 000234001000967 Raghubir Singh 2750.00
5666 Pipli 000434001000957 Laxman 1429.00
5667 Pipli 000434001000966 Joginder Singh 1739.00
5668 Pipli 000434001000972 Inderjit Sharma 1457.00
5669 Pipli 000434001000976 Ran Singh 1631.00
5670 Pipli 000434001000980 Mahabir Malik 2471.00
5671 Pipli 000434001000981 Randhir Singh 1225.00
5672 Pipli 000434001000989 Jai Pal 1027.00
5673 Pipli 000434001001002 Roshan Lal 1068.00
5674 Pipli 000434001001013 Sunita 2557.00
5675 Pipli 000434001001008 Jaqir Husain 1222.00
5676 Pipli 000434001001015 Suresh Kumar 1306.00
5677 Pipli 000434001001024 Baru Ram 1991.00
5678 Pipli 000434001001036 Hari Singh 1528.00
5679 Pipli 000434001001037 Harjinder Singh 2400.00
5680 Pipli 000434001001040 Joginder Singh 1128.00
5681 Pipli 000434001001041 Vir Kaur 2352.00
5682 Pipli 000434001001044 Sohan Lal 1033.00
5683 Pipli 000434001001045 Kiran Devi 1326.00



5684 Pipli 000434001001052 Ravinder Kaur 1470.00
5685 Pipli 000434001001058 Mamta Rani 1674.00
5686 Pipli 000434001001062 Sachin 2473.00
5687 Pipli 000434001001067 Rajesh Kumar 1021.00
5688 Pipli 000434001001111 Usha Devi 2746.00
5689 Pipli 000434001001118 Geeta Saini 1016.00
5690 Pipli 000434001001122 Prithavi Singh 1855.00
5691 Pipli 000434001001134 Balkar Singh 1848.00
5692 Pipli 000434001001135 Param Jit Singh 1848.00
5693 Pipli 000434001001140 Rajpal 1470.00
5694 Pipli 000434001001143 Sandhya Seth 2395.00
5695 Pipli 000434001001163 Amrik Singh 1910.00
5696 Pipli 000434001001166 Krishan Lal 1911.00
5697 Pipli 000434001001179 Parsani Devi 1682.00
5698 Pipli 000434001001185 Suresh 2080.00
5699 Pipli 000434001001186 Jarnail Singh 1845.00
5700 Pipli 000434001001225 Sonu 1680.00
5701 Pipli 000434001001228 Inder Pal 2522.00
5702 Pipli 000434001001241 Rajni Devi 1486.00
5703 Pipli 000434001001245 Gurvinder Singh 2746.00
5704 Pipli 000434001001272 Ritu 1401.00
5705 Pipli 000434001001285 Jasbir Singh 1646.00
5706 Pipli 000434001001390 Amandeep Minor 1429.00
5707 Pipli 000434001001416 Dalip Singh 1632.00
5708 Pipli 000434001001417 Narinder Kaur 1670.00
5709 Pipli 000434001001441 Satish Minor 1690.00
5710 Pipli 000434001001445 Shivani Minor 2650.15
5711 Pipli 000434001001467 Deepak M 1252.00
5712 Pipli 000434001001506 Rajat M 1284.00
5713 Pipli 000434001001611 Arjun M 2250.00
5714 Pipli 000434001001613 Pooja M 1986.00



5715 Pipli 000434001001617 Jaswinder 1640.00
5716 Pipli 000434001001626 Sher Singh 1447.00
5717 Pipli 000434001001630 Surjeet Singh 1063.00
5718 Pipli 000434001001632 Sarfi Devi 1604.00
5719 Pipli 000434001001644 Pushpa Rani 2236.00
5720 Pipli 000434001001691 Rajeev Kumar 1549.00
5721 Pipli 000434001001715 Bhag Singh 2132.00
5722 Pipli 000434001001797 Neelam Ujagar Singh 2646.00
5723 Pipli 000434001001847 Rahul Singh 2569.00
5724 Pipli 000434001001905 Indro Devi 1091.00
5725 Pipli 000434001001976 Dimple Dhamija 1952.00
5726 Pipli 000434001001995 Rahul 1965.00
5727 Pipli 000434001002003 Gourav 1052.00
5728 Pipli 000434001002076 Amit Kumar M 1610.00
5729 Pipli 000434001002080 Ram Kumar 1743.00
5730 Pipli 000434001002130 Manish 1613.00
5731 Pipli 000434001002143 Gurvender Singh 2169.00
5732 Pipli 000434001002148 Mohinder Singh 1852.00
5733 Pipli 000434001002225 Sunita Devi 2029.00
5734 Pipli 000434001002245 Abhishek 1647.00
5735 Pipli 000434001002281 Maya Ram 1272.00
5736 Pipli 000434001002293 Mahila Mandal Daru Majra 1201.00
5737 Pipli 000434001002295 Jyoti Goyal 1481.00
5738 Pipli 000434001002334 Rajesh Kumar 1721.00
5739 Pipli 000434001002362 Mahinder Singh 2465.00
5740 Pipli 000434001002404 Ram Tirth 1491.00
5741 Pipli 000434001002417 Jamna Devi 1517.00
5742 Pipli 000434001002476 Tour Student Studing 1135.00
5743 Pipli 000434001002496 Sanjeev Kumar 1706.00
5744 Pipli 000434001002501 Suresh Kumar 1106.00
5745 Pipli 000435001000006 Gautam Building 3814.00



5746 Pipli 000435001000009 Brij Lal And Param Jit 1435.00
5747 Pipli 000435001000014 Eamest Money 5940.00
5748 Pipli 000435001000030 Vij Earth Movers 989.00
5749 Pipli 000435001000036 Raj Pal Building 3610.00
5750 Pipli 000435001000041 M/S Anmol Tractors 11700.00
5751 Pipli 000435001000043 M/S Ramesh Electric Works 6758.00
5752 Pipli 000435001000049 Inder Pal 3267.00
5753 Pipli 000435001000056 Shiv Enterprises 15888.00
5754 Pipli 000435001000063 Chaudhary Golden 4950.00
5755 Pipli 000434001000024 Mam Chand 1052.00
5756 Pipli 000434001000031 Puran Chand 1349.00
5757 Pipli 000434001000035 Jai Singh Saini 1026.00
5758 Pipli 000434001000039 Amar Jit Singh 1158.00
5759 Pipli 000434001000049 Pawan Kumar 1272.00
5760 Pipli 000434001000052 Balbir Singh 1854.00
5761 Pipli 000434001000063 Joginder Singh 1675.00
5762 Pipli 000434001000084 Gurmukh Singh 1631.00
5763 Pipli 000434001000091 Dharam Pal 1106.00
5764 Pipli 000434001000100 Rulda Ram 1331.00
5765 Pipli 000434001000101 Bhura Singh 1842.00
5766 Pipli 000434001000106 Jaswinder Kaur 1007.00
5767 Pipli 000434001000113 Gian Chand Sharma 1509.00
5768 Pipli 000434001000153 Jai Pal 1131.00
5769 Pipli 000434001000191 Prem Kaur 1003.00
5770 Pipli 000434001000208 Neha Saini 1065.00
5771 Pipli 000434001000209 Meena Saini 1373.00
5772 Pipli 000434001000212 Giano Devi 1443.00
5773 Pipli 000434001000214 Parmeshwari 1324.00
5774 Pipli 000434001000224 Ram Dhari 1791.00
5775 Pipli 000434001000232 Som Nath 1129.00
5776 Pipli 000434001000238 Bhushan Kumar 1355.00



5777 Pipli 000434001000265 Singh Ram 1649.00
5778 Pipli 000434001000291 Piara Singh 1560.00
5779 Pipli 000434001000305 Gurnam Singh 1171.00
5780 Pipli 000434001000318 Gurdial Singh 1040.00
5781 Pipli 000434001000328 Mehar Kaur 1939.00
5782 Pipli 000434001000356 Harvinder Singh 1780.00
5783 Pipli 000434001000359 Kiran Pal 1219.00
5784 Pipli 000434001000381 Sat Pal 1571.00
5785 Pipli 000434001000383 Jasbir Singh 1453.00
5786 Pipli 000434001000399 Sunil Kumar 1546.00
5787 Pipli 000434001000407 Magan Chand 1604.00
5788 Pipli 000434001000410 Rajinder Kumar 1855.00
5789 Pipli 000434001000440 Kulwant Singh 1176.00
5790 Pipli 000434001000441 Karam Singh 1358.00
5791 Pipli 000434001000452 Mohinder Sangwan 1072.00
5792 Pipli 000434001000459 Jai Parkash Rathi 1347.00
5793 Pipli 000434001000463 Sushma Devi 1150.00
5794 Pipli 000434001000468 Rakesh Kumar 1344.00
5795 Pipli 000434001000472 Mehanga Singh 1344.00
5796 Pipli 000434001000478 Sheela Devi 1195.50
5797 Pipli 000434001000483 Premo Devi 1073.00
5798 Pipli 000434001000494 Vandhana Pathak 1935.00
5799 Pipli 000434001000496 Pawan Kumar 1216.00
5800 Pipli 000434001000508 Manoj Sharma 1146.00
5801 Pipli 000434001000541 Rakesh Kumar 1061.00
5802 Pipli 000434001000545 Harvinder Singh 2374.00
5803 Pipli 000434001000549 Subhash Chander 1224.00
5804 Pipli 000434001000554 Ranbir Singh 1204.00
5805 Pipli 000434001000568 Karam Chand 1291.19
5806 Pipli 000434001000582 Nawab Ali 1027.00
5807 Pipli 000434001000586 Raj Kumar 1052.00



5808 Pipli 000434001000597 Mukesh 1238.00
5809 Pipli 000434001000598 Maya Devi 1438.00
5810 Pipli 000434001000610 Jasbir Singh 1831.00
5811 Pipli 000434001000612 Jagdeep Singh 1359.00
5812 Pipli 000434001000617 Ram Kumar 1323.00
5813 Pipli 000434001000619 Arun Kumar 1419.00
5814 Pipli 000434001000626 Amrit Bala 1802.00
5815 Pipli 000434001000633 Angrej Singh 1003.00
5816 Pipli 000434001000659 Balinder Singh 1551.00
5817 Pipli 000434001000665 Ram Lal 1501.00
5818 Pipli 000434001000674 Kailasho 1103.00
5819 Pipli 000434001000691 Chuhar Singh 2321.00
5820 Pipli 000434001000728 Sanjiv Kumar 1969.00
5821 Pipli 000434001000744 Raj Karan Singh 1032.00
5822 Pipli 000434001000772 Kapoor Singh 1301.00
5823 Pipli 000434001000797 Mam Chand Saini 2272.00
5824 Pipli 000434001000800 Mohinder Singh 1079.00
5825 Pipli 000434001000803 Punam Saini 1863.00
5826 Pipli 000434001000809 Umesh Kumar 1125.00
5827 Pipli 000434001000820 Mahabir Singh 1132.00
5828 Pipli 000434001000827 Ram Kumar 1018.00
5829 Pipli 000434001000840 Mewa Ram 1047.00
5830 Pipli 000434001000841 Kehar Singh 1025.00
5831 Pipli 000434001000842 Nirmal Singh 1582.00
5832 Pipli 000434001000845 Kulmeet Singh 1326.00
5833 Pipli 000434001000847 Sushila Devi 1596.00
5834 Pipli 000434001000850 Suman Lata 1111.00
5835 Pipli 000434001000854 Indra Kumari 1124.00
5836 Pipli 000434001000875 Joga Singh 1196.00
5837 Pipli 000434001000880 Rahim Khan 1284.00
5838 Pipli 000434001000892 Ram Saran 1014.00



5839 Pipli 000434001000901 Surinder Singh 1757.00
5840 Pipli 000434001000907 Vikram 1127.00
5841 Pipli 000434001000908 Karam Vir Saini 1664.00
5842 Pipli 000434001000921 Rattan Lal 1009.00
5843 Pipli 000434001000923 Suresh Kumar 1039.00
5844 Pipli 000434001000933 Balwinder Kumar 1020.00
5845 Pipli 000434001000937 Pritam Singh 1682.00
5846 Pipli 000434001000938 Ashok Kumar 1789.00
5847 Pipli 000434001000947 Mange Ram 1081.00
5848 Jhansa 001334001000068 Babu Ram 1642.00
5849 Jhansa 001334001000082 Ram Lal 1788.00
5850 Jhansa 001334001000131 Gurbaksh Singh 1291.00
5851 Jhansa 001334001000181 Minor Mamta Rani 766.00
5852 Jhansa 001334001000189 Anntu Ram 1518.00
5853 Jhansa 001334001000212 Amrik Singh 1686.00
5854 Jhansa 001334001000256 Rahul Sharma 1806.00
5855 Jhansa 001334001000258 Sarita 1789.00
5856 Jhansa 001334001000305 Mahila Mandal 1536.00
5857 Jhansa 001334001000337 Jaswant Singh 1742.00
5858 Jhansa 001334001000345 Naminder Gill 1994.00
5859 Jhansa 001334001000362 Parveen Kumari 1539.00
5860 Jhansa 001334001000370 Rajeev Bansal 1775.00
5861 Jhansa 001334001000383 Bazir Singh 1033.00
5862 Jhansa 001334001000413 Raj Kumar 1710.00
5863 Jhansa 001334001000451 Gurnam Singh 1173.00
5864 Jhansa 001334001000455 Promila Sharma 1648.00
5865 Jhansa 001334001000470 Gurmeet Singh 1788.00
5866 Jhansa 001334001000485 Om Parkash 1101.00
5867 Jhansa 001334001000490 Ram Sarup 2431.00
5868 Jhansa 001334001000518 Rashmi Gupta 2036.00
5869 Jhansa 001334001000547 Jagdish Kumar 1596.00



5870 Jhansa 001334001000549 Lal Chand 1573.00
5871 Jhansa 001334001000551 Mohinder Singh 1683.00
5872 Jhansa 001334001000556 Kuldeep Singh 1958.00
5873 Jhansa 001334001000591 Janak Raj 1402.00
5874 Jhansa 001334001000593 Harpreet Singh 1930.00
5875 Jhansa 001334001000598 Dilbag Singh 1381.00
5876 Jhansa 001334001000599 Raj Kumar 2167.00
5877 Jhansa 001334001000614 Karnail Singh 1498.00
5878 Jhansa 001334001000633 Surender Singh 1585.00
5879 Jhansa 001334001000660 Roop Chand 1848.00
5880 Jhansa 001334001000696 Inderjeet 1536.00
5881 Jhansa 001334001000699 Deepa Rani 1773.00
5882 Jhansa 001334001000710 Narender Kaur 1966.00
5883 Jhansa 001334001000717 Kirpal Singh 776.00
5884 Jhansa 001334001000718 Karam Chand 2008.00
5885 Jhansa 001334001000736 Pardeep Chahal 1821.00
5886 Jhansa 001334001000748 Kamla Devi 1546.00
5887 Jhansa 001334001000756 Puran Chand 2066.00
5888 Jhansa 001334001000795 Surender Singh 1932.00
5889 Jhansa 001334001000823 Raman Deep Kaur 2241.00
5890 Jhansa 001334001000845 Om Parkash 1981.00
5891 Jhansa 001334001000856 Sukhwant Kaur 1712.00
5892 Jhansa 001334001000895 Parveen Kumari 1232.00
5893 Jhansa 001334001000902 Som Nath 1370.00
5894 Jhansa 001334001000905 Prem Lata 1481.00
5895 Jhansa 001334001000909 Sultan Singh 1649.00
5896 Jhansa 001334001000911 Kehar Singh 2545.00
5897 Jhansa 001334001000974 Parkasho Devi 1547.00
5898 Jhansa 001334001000995 Kuldeep Singh 2202.00
5899 Jhansa 001334001000996 Sumita Rani 2263.00
5900 Jhansa 001334001000019 Bhupinder Nath 1626.00



5901 Jhansa 001334001000196 Gurvinder Kaur 2461.00
5902 Jhansa 001334001000250 Diamond Electricity 2394.00
5903 Jhansa 001334001000356 Shyam Sunder 2363.00
5904 Jhansa 001334001000385 Shiv Kumar 2982.00
5905 Jhansa 001334001000550 Jai Singh 2754.00
5906 Jhansa 001334001000662 Darshan Lal 2760.00
5907 Jhansa 001334001000706 Suraj Bhan 2810.00
5908 Jhansa 001334001000758 Jaspal Singh 1428.00
5909 Jhansa 001334001000896 Balbir 2131.00
5910 Jhansa 001334001000921 Charan Singh 2649.00
5911 Jhansa 001334001000925 Pullo Devi 953.00
5912 Jhansa 001334001000929 Balkar Singh 916.00
5913 Jhansa 001334001000930 Rameshwar Dass 2530.00
5914 Jhansa 001334001000969 Tarsem Lal 2539.90
5915 Jhansa 001334001000997 Subhash Kumar 2405.00
5916 Jhansa 001334001001029 Sachin Kumar 2537.00
5917 Jhansa 001334001001081 Rajinder Singh 2890.00
5918 Jhansa 001334001001088 Gurmeet kaur 1079.00
5919 Jhansa 001334001001091 Rajesh Kumar 1865.80
5920 Jhansa 001334001001097 Gaurav Kumar 1463.00
5921 Jhansa 001334001001109 Pushpa Devi 1474.00
5922 Jhansa 001334001001110 Sardara Singh 1897.00
5923 Jhansa 001334001001113 Bahadur Singh 2823.00
5924 Jhansa 001334001001116 Baljinder Kaur 1933.00
5925 Jhansa 001334001001133 Beera Ram 2431.00
5926 Jhansa 001334001001492 Anguri Devi 1974.00
5927 Jhansa 001334001001574 Lila Devi 2871.00
5928 Jhansa 001334001001690 Gurpreet Singh 2913.00
5929 Jhansa 001334001001718 Phool Singh 1879.00
5930 Jhansa 001334001001738 Mukhtiar Singh 1922.00
5931 Jhansa 001334001001781 Ravi Dass Kumar 746.00



5932 Jhansa 001334001001794 Sukhwinder Singh 2057.00
5933 Jhansa 001334001001796 Swarn Singh 1975.00
5934 Jhansa 001334001001810 Gurvinder Kaur 1733.00
5935 Jhansa 001334001001845 Mahila Mandal Rohti 1019.00
5936 Jhansa 001334001001886 Sukhchand Singh 1814.00
5937 Jhansa 001334001001930 Paramjeet Kaur 2353.00
5938 Jhansa 001334001001933 Rajesh Rani 1574.00
5939 Jhansa 001334001001978 Manoj Kumar 1810.90
5940 Jhansa 001334001001983 Karamjeet Kaur 1478.00
5941 Jhansa 001334001002030 Sarabjeet Singh 1781.00
5942 Jhansa 001334001002031 Paramjeet Singh 2258.00
5943 Jhansa 001334001002058 Ravinder Singh 1281.00
5944 Jhansa 001334001002101 Shiv Dayal 1550.00
5945 Jhansa 001334001002110 Ravi Kumar 1648.00
5946 Jhansa 001334001002208 Lakhwinder Kaur 1620.00
5947 Jhansa 001334001002235 Ishwar Dayal 2286.00
5948 Jhansa 001334001002482 Nirmal Singh 1841.00
5949 Jhansa 001334001002501 Narender Kaur 2256.00
5950 Jhansa 001334001002521 Mitter Pal Singh 1377.00
5951 Jhansa 001334001001069 Prem Pal 1353.00
5952 Sec-7 003434001000780 Teena Rani 1570.00
5953 Sec-7 003434001000788 Subhash Chand 3888.00
5954 Sec-7 003434001000794 Gurwinder Singh 1545.00
5955 Sec-7 003434001000875 Deepak Kaushik 1670.00
5956 Sec-7 003434001000876 Mukesh Kumar 3084.00
5957 Sec-7 003434001000919 Jarnail Singh 2813.00
5958 Sec-7 003434001000921 Nirmala Urmila 1992.00
5959 Sec-7 003434001000923 Leela Sumitra 2141.00
5960 Sec-7 003434001000934 Gagandeep Singh 2449.00
5961 Sec-7 003434001000962 Meena 1948.00
5962 Sec-7 003434001000977 Gunveer Singh 1146.00
5963 Sec-7 003434001001020 Mangat Ram 1670.00



5964 Sec-7 003434001001021 Seema Kaushik 1670.00
5965 Sec-7 003434001001043 Bimla Devi 2034.00
5966 Sec-7 003434001001053 Jagdish 1657.00
5967 Sec-7 003434001001065 Saravjit Kaur 1467.00
5968 Sec-7 003434001001107 Rajvinder Kaur 1612.00
5969 Sec-7 003434001001122 Suresh Kumar 1954.00
5970 Sec-7 003434001001143 Bhupinder Tanwar 1602.00
5971 Sec-7 003434001001124 Raghubir Singh 809.00
5972 Sec-7 003434001001177 Gurmeet Kaur 1480.00
5973 Sec-7 003434001000481 Ram Kishan 3063.00
5974 Sec-7 003434001000490 Shyama Rani 2717.00
5975 Sec-7 003434001000499 Dharam Vir 1537.00
5976 Sec-7 003434001000503 Nisha Devi 3535.00
5977 Sec-7 003434001000512 Surender Kumar 1578.00
5978 Sec-7 003434001000519 Ramesh Chand 3672.00
5979 Sec-7 003434001000530 Ravinder Kumar 1948.76
5980 Sec-7 003434001000550 Baljit Singh 2553.00
5981 Sec-7 003434001000552 Dharam Pal 3634.00
5982 Sec-7 003434001000579 Waryam Singh 3511.00
5983 Sec-7 003434001000604 Amit Sharma 1623.00
5984 Sec-7 003434001000609 Satybir Singh 4235.00
5985 Sec-7 003434001000622 Suman Saini 2172.00
5986 Sec-7 003434001000658 Gurnam Singh 1569.00
5987 Sec-7 003434001000009 Parveen Lata 3732.00
5988 Sec-7 003434001000063 Bhanwar Singh 1347.00
5989 Sec-7 003434001000157 Darshan Lal 1370.00
5990 Sec-7 003434001000169 Depty. Director of Agri 1355.00
5991 Sec-7 003434001000172 Rajinder Pal Singh 2741.00
5992 Sec-7 003434001000180 Tejinder Singh 1618.00
5993 Sec-7 003434001000219 Jagmail Singh 1910.00
5994 Sec-7 003434001000295 Ishwar Chand Bansal 3666.00
5995 Sec-7 003434001000301 Om Parkash 1575.00
5996 Sec-7 003434001000302 Ram Sarup 3193.00



5997 Sec-7 003434001000323 Kushal Pal 1939.00
5998 Sec-7 003434001000325 Amit Saini 1987.00
5999 Sec-7 003434001000382 Kashmiri Lal 1532.00
6000 Sec-7 003434001000397 Meena Devi 1336.00
6001 Sec-7 003434001000406 Sachin Kumar 2102.00
6002 Sec-7 003434001000410 Sheel Kaur 2330.00
6003 Sec-7 003434001000416 Vishal Sharma 1512.00
6004 Sec-7 003434001000419 Abhishek Gaur 1922.28
6005 Sec-7 003434001000476 Surinder Kumar 1477.00
6006 Thanesar 000234001003632 Ranjeet Singh 831.00
6007 Thanesar 000234001003481 Ram Lal 982.00
6008 Thanesar 000234001003482 Dalel Singh 3.00
6009 Thanesar 000234001003618 Santosh 1.00
6010 Thanesar 000234001002409 Hazari Lal 1068.00
6011 Thanesar 000234001003483 Santosh 790.00
6012 Thanesar 000234001003485 J.S Dhariwal 90.00
6013 Thanesar 000234001002474 Jagdish Ram 1040.00
6014 Thanesar 000234001003635 Smt. Ram Jatri 879.00
6015 Thanesar 000234001002477 V.K. Verma & Shila Verma 341.00
6016 Thanesar 000234001003442 Gurban Singh 816.00
6017 Thanesar 000234001004302 Ram Dia 2258.00
6018 Thanesar 000234001003506 B.L. Jhajjal 2024.00
6019 Thanesar 000234001003216 Jaggar Singh Dhariwal 1442.00
6020 Thanesar 000234001003272 Jagar Singh Dhariwal 895.00
6021 Thanesar 000234001002466 Sarju Ram 1260.00
6022 Thanesar 000234001003670 Jai Gopal 1149.00
6023 Thanesar 000234001002869 Atam De Sood 1972.00
6024 Thanesar 000234001003426 Amar Nath Sharma 1250.00
6025 Thanesar 000234001002291 Bashesher Dass 1824.00
6026 Thanesar 000234001003511 Ashok Kumar Yadav 1135.00
6027 Thanesar 000234001003430 Sugam Pal/ Sat Pal 189.00
6028 Thanesar 000234001001984 Mangat Ram 1260.00
6029 Thanesar 000234001003842 Smt. Gurdev Kaur 736.00



6030 Thanesar 000234001003845 Sh. Ram Dhonde 67.00
6031 Thanesar 000234001003085 Ishwar Chand 2116.00
6032 Thanesar 000234001003243 Hukam Chand 1412.00
6033 Thanesar 000234001003559 Jasmer Singh 1208.00
6034 Thanesar 000234001003648 Arvind Kumar 63.00
6035 Thanesar 000234001003649 Surinder Kumar 3.00
6036 Thanesar 000234001003650 Jarnail Singh 150.00
6037 Thanesar 000234001003653 Basant Ram Rohila 1004.00
6038 Thanesar 000234001003364 Rameshwar Dass 1093.00
6039 Thanesar 000234001005538 Kuldip 1050.00
6040 Thanesar 000234001005363 Manjit 892.00
6041 Thanesar 000234001002560 Sarwan Kumar 1040.00
6042 Thanesar 000234001001251 Randhir Singh 978.00
6043 Thanesar 000234001001181 Dharam Chand 1033.00
6044 Thanesar 000234001001326 Sulakshana Devi 834.00
6045 Thanesar 000234001000890 Ranjit Singh 1000.00
6046 Thanesar 000234001002412 Satish Kumar 1292.00
6047 Thanesar 000234001003779 The KKR Cold Storage Association 176.00
6048 Thanesar 000234001003285 Smt. Nirmala Devi 80.00
6049 Thanesar 000234001002433 Rajinder Pal 724.00
6050 Thanesar 000234001003392 Ashish Thakur 738.00
6051 Thanesar 000234001003400 Ashok Kumar 896.00
6052 Thanesar 000234001002570 Sh. Jarnail Singh 749.00
6053 Thanesar 000234001002632 Ajay Sharma 1135.00
6054 Thanesar 000234001002608 Manjeet Singh 1023.00
6055 Thanesar 000234001002485 Som Dutt 843.00
6056 Thanesar 000234001003308 Adarsh Nayer 3.00
6057 Thanesar 000234001003281 O.P. Sharma 1.00
6058 Thanesar 000234001002437 Nasib Singh 720.00
6059 Thanesar 000234001003683 Anita Mahajan 1.00
6060 Thanesar 000234001003310 Sudesh Kumari 208.00
6061 Thanesar 000234001003313 Madho Ram 3.00
6062 Thanesar 000234001003447 Joginder Singh 75.00



6063 Thanesar 000234001003567 Ved Parkash 21.00
6064 Thanesar 000234001003540 Om Parkash 997.00
6065 Thanesar 000234001003543 Bharat Singh 170.00
6066 Thanesar 000234001003546 Mahavir Singh 785.00
6067 Thanesar 000234001003569 Sat Pal Singh 883.00
6068 Thanesar 000234001003411 Sunder Singh 961.00
6069 Thanesar 000234001003312 Surinder Singh 182.00
6070 Thanesar 000234001003478 Baij Nath 157.00
6071 Thanesar 000234001002650 Anil Chauhan 916.00
6072 Thanesar 000234001003294 Laja Ram Sharma 700.00
6073 Thanesar 000234001007331 Ghufshan (M) 851.00
6074 Thanesar 000234001000606 Vikas (M) 939.00
6075 Thanesar 000234001006666 Preeti wadhwa 883.00
6076 Thanesar 000234001006647 Gaurav 747.00
6077 Thanesar 000234001005334 Ashok Kumar 758.00
6078 Thanesar 000234001000721 Rinku (M) 907.00
6079 Thanesar 000234001006388 Yash Pal (M) 806.00
6080 Thanesar 000234001006389 Chander Pal (M) 806.00
6081 Thanesar 000234001006694 Seema Devi (M) 926.00
6082 Thanesar 000234001004887 Karam Kaur & Jatinder Singh 907.00
6083 Thanesar 000234001006846 Ajay Gill (M) 998.00
6084 Thanesar 000234001006351 Kuldeep Singh (M) 906.00
6085 Thanesar 000234001005103 Deepak Kumar 904.00
6086 Thanesar 000234001005148 Nirmala Devi, Punnu Ram 877.00
6087 Thanesar 000234001005301 Sanjeev Kumar Sharma 950.00
6088 Thanesar 000234001006767 Krishna Devi & Vijay Kumar 869.00
6089 Thanesar 000234001000175 Gurmeet (M) 905.00
6090 Thanesar 000234001005128 Raman 775.00
6091 Thanesar 000234001007159 Balwan (M) 1012.00
6092 Thanesar 000234001006357 Krishna Devi 1033.00
6093 Thanesar 000234001006358 Suresh Kumar 908.00
6094 Thanesar 000234001007127 Numan (M) 853.00
6095 Thanesar 000234001004963 Abhilash (M) 915.00



6096 Thanesar 000234001005647 Sinder Singh 1005.00
6097 Thanesar 000234001005648 Baldev Raj 969.00
6098 Thanesar 000234001005688 Randhir Singh 966.00
6099 Thanesar 000234001005689 Ashok Kumar 779.00
6100 Thanesar 000234001006007 Sanjeev Sharma 971.00
6101 Thanesar 000234001006016 Bal Ram 767.00
6102 Thanesar 000234001005673 Parveen Kumar 957.00
6103 Thanesar 000234001005713 Gulab Singh 957.00
6104 Thanesar 000234001005715 Labh Singh 957.00
6105 Thanesar 000234001005914 Joginder Singh 952.00
6106 Thanesar 000234001006022 Lija Ram 952.00
6107 Thanesar 000234001006027 Tej Pal Singh 838.00
6108 Thanesar 000234001004840 Preyan Arya 927.00
6109 Thanesar 000234001004820 Manohar Lal Sharma 959.00
6110 Thanesar 000234001005030 Bimla Devi 833.00
6111 Thanesar 000234001004890 Lila 910.00
6112 Thanesar 000234001005318 Ranbir Singh 757.00
6113 Thanesar 000234001006013 Manohri 982.00
6114 Thanesar 000234001005437 Ramesh Kumar 920.00
6115 Thanesar 000234001005438 Ved Parkash 833.00
6116 Thanesar 000234001005475 Balvinder Singh 1186.00
6117 Thanesar 000234001005476 Ram Singh Bishnoi 1094.00
6118 Thanesar 000234001006033 Kumer 1093.00
6119 Thanesar 000234001005550 Atma Ram 945.00
6120 Thanesar 000234001005551 Rattan Singh 945.00
6121 Thanesar 000234001005691 Nafe Singh 945.00
6122 Thanesar 000234001005694 Randhir Singh 979.00
6123 Thanesar 000234001005743 Harbans Singh 1224.00
6124 Thanesar 000234001005900 Ramesh Kumar 944.00
6125 Thanesar 000234001005929 Lachman and Jarnal Singh 944.00
6126 Thanesar 000234001004600 Amar Singh 944.00
6127 Thanesar 000234001004605 Laxmi Narain 944.00
6128 Thanesar 000234001004642 Suraj Bhan 941.00



6129 Thanesar 000234001004651 Jang Sher 946.00
6130 Thanesar 000234001004686 Kuwar Singh 928.00
6131 Thanesar 000234001004869 Naib Singh 936.00
6132 Thanesar 000234001004693 Arjun Singh 941.00
6133 Thanesar 000234001004872 Sushil Kumar 936.00
6134 Thanesar 000234001005038 Anita Devi 932.00
6135 Thanesar 000234001005854 Vidya Devi 902.00
6136 3rd Gate 000334001000276 Dronacharya Public School 5479.00
6137 3rd Gate 000334001000782 Balbir Singh 2784.00
6138 3rd Gate 000334001000134 Santosh 2439.00
6139 3rd Gate 000334001000512 Gram Panchayat & Primary School 989.00
6140 3rd Gate 000334001000538 Harkesh Ravish 2708.00
6141 3rd Gate 000334001000557 Sports Care 1554.00
6142 3rd Gate 000334001000404 Ajay Kumar 4539.00
6143 3rd Gate 000334001000415 Shiv Dayal 227.00
6144 3rd Gate 000334001000703 Harkesh Ravish & Som Dutt Sharma 7686.00
6145 3rd Gate 000334001000704 Jagdish Chander 1655.00
6146 3rd Gate 000334001000425 Madan Pal Tanwar 2558.00
6147 3rd Gate 000334001000434 Rahul Chauhan 7463.03
6148 3rd Gate 000334001000753 Babita 7068.00
6149 3rd Gate 000334001000453 Bir Bhan 1850.00
6150 3rd Gate 000334001000039 Vashundhra 5313.00
6151 3rd Gate 000334001000563 Aman Pal 13785.00
6152 3rd Gate 000334001000302 Gurmail Singh 9516.00
6153 3rd Gate 000334001000318 Baldev Singh 1882.00
6154 3rd Gate 000334001000061 Indu Pandey & Sumita Pandey 4989.73
6155 3rd Gate 000334001000212 Meenakshi & Suresh Kumar 9801.00
6156 3rd Gate 000334001001378 Surinder Kumar & Chandan Ram 2455.00
6157 3rd Gate 000334001001379 Jaswant Kaur 2409.00
6158 3rd Gate 000334001001386 Karmjeet Singh 2547.00
6159 3rd Gate 000334001001432 Sucha Singh 745.00
6160 3rd Gate 000334024000009 Chairman Gram Vikas Samiti 1728.20
6161 3rd Gate 000334024000010 Gram Vikas Samiti 3590.20



6162 3rd Gate 000334024000011 Gram Panchayat Barna 2749.00
6163 3rd Gate 000334024000002 Gram Panchayat Dabkheri 902.00
6164 3rd Gate 000334024000003 Sarpanch Gram Panchayat Dabkheri 1094.00
6165 3rd Gate 000334024000004 Gram Panchayat Jyotisar 1922.00
6166 3rd Gate 000334024000005 L.A.D.T. Gram Panchayat Jyotisar 1969.00
6167 3rd Gate 000334024000006 Sarpanch Gram Panchayat L A D T 1658.00
6168 3rd Gate 000334024000007 LADT Gram Panchayat Dabkheri 3863.00
6169 3rd Gate 000334001000905 Manoj Kumar 2245.60
6170 3rd Gate 000334001001204 Naresh Kumar 2590.00
6171 3rd Gate 000334001001454 Ram Pal 2013.00
6172 3rd Gate 000334001001458 Harinder Singh 2129.00
6173 3rd Gate 000334001001463 Fateh Singh 1514.58
6174 3rd Gate 000334001001469 Dharmvir 3010.00
6175 3rd Gate 000334001001109 Sanchaiya Fund 1165.00
6176 3rd Gate 000334001001481 Ravinder Kumar 2581.00
6177 3rd Gate 000334001001269 Meenakshi 1584.00
6178 3rd Gate 000334002000009 Society For Equality And Emp 11876.00
6179 3rd Gate 000334002000010 Ujjawala Emp Coop Group Housing 2129.00
6180 3rd Gate 000334001000964 Reetu & Vijay Kumar 7315.00
6181 3rd Gate 000334001001359 Baldev Singh 861.00
6182 3rd Gate 000334001000976 Joginder Singh 22724.00
6183 3rd Gate 000334001000811 Harmohan Lal & Sudesh Rani 48225.71
6184 3rd Gate 000334001100040 Vinod Kumar 17568.83
6185 3rd Gate 000334001100027 Jasbir Singh 2071.58
6186 Pipli 000434001000013 Som Nath 2908.00
6187 Pipli 000434001000049 Pawan Kumar 4.00
6188 Pipli 000434001000054 Pritam Singh 3078.00
6189 Pipli 000434001000085 Kartar Singh 3641.00
6190 Pipli 000434001000112 Mohinder Singh 3801.00
6191 Pipli 000434001000064 Gurdev Singh 2079.00
6192 Pipli 000434001000184 Vijender Kumar 3979.00
6193 Pipli 000434001000186 Hans Raj 3552.00
6194 Pipli 000434001000198 Rajender Kumar 4350.00



6195 Pipli 000434001000221 Ajeet Singh 2880.00
6196 Pipli 000434001000226 Mangat Ram 3365.00
6197 Pipli 000434001000227 Mahasunderi Devi 2443.00
6198 Pipli 000434001000243 Guljar Singh 4095.00
6199 Pipli 000434001000280 Dharam Pal 2178.00
6200 Pipli 000434001000292 Shakuntla 2147.00
6201 Pipli 000434001000374 Rameshwar pande Charitablt Trust 2813.00
6202 Pipli 000434001000379 Tajinder Singh 2244.00
6203 Pipli 000434001000380 Ram Rattan 3109.00
6204 Pipli 000434001000382 Badan Singh 4018.00
6205 Pipli 000434001000430 Surender Singh 2853.00
6206 Pipli 000434001000454 Nisha 2684.00
6207 Pipli 000434001000565 Gurnam Kaur 3743.00
6208 Pipli 000434001000661 Gian Singh 3281.00
6209 Pipli 000434001000694 Roshni Devi 3342.00
6210 Pipli 000434001000740 Ram Chand 2981.00
6211 Pipli 000434001000755 Kulbir Singh 2424.00
6212 Pipli 000434001000943 Kusum Lata 2365.00
6213 Pipli 000434001000974 Navender Kumar 449.00
6214 Thanesar City 000534001013210 Ashok Kumar 10076.00
6215 Thanesar City 000534001013050 Pale Ram 10580.00
6216 Thanesar City 000534001015589 Shanti Devi 5556.00
6217 Thanesar City 000534001014781 Deeksha Ahuja 3338.00
6218 Thanesar City 000534001015941 Raj Rani 7888.00
6219 Thanesar City 000534001014288 Surinder Kumar Kohli 1776.00
6220 Thanesar City 000534001014538 Satbir Saini 3184.00
6221 Thanesar City 000534001015029 Ritu 5611.00
6222 Thanesar City 000534001015220 Madhav (M) 12475.00
6223 Thanesar City 000534001015787 Surinder Rana 2574.00
6224 Thanesar City 000534001015788 Rupa Chhabra 4504.00
6225 Thanesar City 000534001015431 Neeraj Aggarwal 1213.00
6226 Thanesar City 000534001100034 Dinesh Kumar 5184.58
6227 Thanesar City 000534001010734 Rukmani Devi 6368.00



6228 Thanesar City 000534001010269 Shri Kant Sharma 9168.00
6229 Thanesar City 000534001013442 Mohinder Singh 7990.00
6230 Thanesar City 000534001011383 Kamal Bhandan 7657.00
6231 Thanesar City 000534001013870 Anu Bajaj 5942.00
6232 Thanesar City 000534001014104 Jagdish Chand 5558.00
6233 Thanesar City 000534001014163 Raj Kumar 3155.00
6234 Thanesar City 000534001011102 Vijay Sharma 3870.20
6235 Thanesar City 000534001013579 Pushpa Goel 5668.00
6236 Thanesar City 000534001013585 Raj Kumar 6170.92
6237 Thanesar City 000534001010920 Sushma Rani 6221.00
6238 Thanesar City 000534001011824 Kusum Lata 5364.00
6239 Thanesar City 000534001014072 Satya Pal Arya 5383.00
6240 Thanesar City 000534001011301 Babu Ram 6400.00
6241 Thanesar City 000534001011723 Jagdish Kaushik 12181.00
6242 Thanesar City 000534001011190 Khinder Dhillon 7040.00
6243 Thanesar City 000534001011541 Veena Behal 4587.00
6244 Thanesar City 000534001011795 Ravi Dhamija 3402.00
6245 Thanesar City 000534001011735 Shallu Valecha 5199.00
6246 Thanesar City 000534001010845 Sadhu Ram 5721.00
6247 Thanesar City 000534001011525 Ashok Kumar 9854.00
6248 Thanesar City 000534001011632 Shashi Sharma 10355.00
6249 Thanesar City 000534001011204 Indu Bala 6043.00
6250 Thanesar City 000534001011606 Karan Pal 9645.00
6251 Thanesar City 000534001014022 Prem Lata 6009.00
6252 Thanesar City 000534001012181 Sandeep Sharma 3446.00
6253 Thanesar City 000534001012216 Satish Kumar 7113.00
6254 Thanesar City 000534001013679 Dulari Bai 11272.00
6255 Thanesar City 000534001012220 Brij Lal 8356.00
6256 Thanesar City 000534001012858 Santosh 8586.00
6257 Thanesar City 000534001015386 Vishav Deep 7348.00
6258 Thanesar City 000534001012937 Savitri Devi 12748.00
6259 Thanesar City 000534001013967 Tanu Sharma 5554.00
6260 Thanesar City 000534001013001 Geeta Rani 5083.67



6261 Thanesar City 000534001013135 Jeet Ram 10653.00
6262 Thanesar City 000534001012919 Geetu Dhaman 12270.00
6263 Thanesar City 000534001012298 Raj Singh 8544.00
6264 Thanesar City 000534001014207 Neeru Sharma 7893.00
6265 Thanesar City 000534001013328 Savitri Devi 6571.00
6266 Thanesar City 000534001015169 Bhagwanti 1782.00
6267 Thanesar City 000534001013778 Uma Gaur 6619.00
6268 Thanesar City 000534001013782 Vishal Singh 5678.00
6269 Ladwa 000634005000079 Surinder Kumar CLK 218.00
6270 Ladwa 000634021000032 Pardeep Singh 407.50
6271 Ladwa 000634021000035 Jai Kishan 405.00
6272 Ladwa 000634021000039 Harbhajan Kaur 410.00
6273 Ladwa 000634021000042 Darshan Singh 411.00
6274 Ladwa 000634021000043 Rajesh Kumar 382.00
6275 Ladwa 000634021000048 Naresh 290.00
6276 Ladwa 000634021000049 Sita Ram 516.00
6277 Ladwa 000634021000050 Sita Ram 487.00
6278 Ladwa 000634021000051 Pirthi Raj 144.00
6279 Ladwa 000634021000052 Sat Pal 228.00
6280 Ladwa 000634005000103 Sunil Kumar 304.00
6281 Ladwa 000634021000055 Rajesh Kumar 328.00
6282 Ladwa 000634021000172 Randhir Singh 300.00
6283 Ladwa 000634021000063 Harvinder Singh (Peon) 176.00
6284 Ladwa 000634005000039 Ajmer Singh Sec 270.00
6285 Ladwa 000634005000042 Jai Parkash EO 173.00
6286 Ladwa 000634005000045 Gulab Singh SEC 365.00
6287 Ladwa 000634005000064 Vijay Kumar Goel SEC 182.00
6288 Ladwa 000634005000071 Ram Kumar SA 196.00
6289 Ladwa 000634005000072 Balbir Singh CLK 506.00
6290 Ladwa 000634005000037 Kuldeep Singh SA 408.00
6291 Ladwa 000634021000094 Rulda Ram 79.00
6292 Ladwa 000634021000109 Tara Chand 342.00
6293 Ladwa 000634001000266 Barmi Devi 838.00



6294 Ladwa 000634001000727 Joginder Singh 825.00
6295 Ladwa 000634001000776 Paramjit Kaur & Sarmeet Kaur 831.00
6296 Ladwa 000634001000777 Anil Chauhan 821.00
6297 Ladwa 000634001000644 Gian Parkash 853.00
6298 Ladwa 000634001000710 Wazir Singh 858.00
6299 Ladwa 000634001000616 Balwant Singh 882.00
6300 Ladwa 000634001000530 Roshan Lal 813.00
6301 Ladwa 000634001000418 Baljeet Singh 878.00
6302 Ladwa 000634001000423 Jagir SIngh 902.00
6303 Ladwa 000634001000426 Shamsher Moh'MD 949.00
6304 Ladwa 000634001000428 Santosh Rani 874.00
6305 Ladwa 000634001000437 Meharban Ali 985.00
6306 Ladwa 000634001000131 Sneh Lata 876.00
6307 Ladwa 000634001000439 Balwan Singh 854.00
6308 Ladwa 000634001000324 Suresh Kumar 892.00
6309 Ladwa 000634001000302 Mangat Ram 847.00
6310 Ladwa 000634001000314 Mohan Lal 813.00
6311 Ladwa 000634001000315 Brij Lal Sharma 823.00
6312 Ladwa 000634001000346 Preeto Rani 925.00
6313 Ladwa 000634001000354 Jasbir Singh 833.00
6314 Ladwa 000634001000448 Amrik Singh And Mehma Singh 873.00
6315 Ladwa 000634001000459 Sona Devi 894.00
6316 Ladwa 000634001002340 Sanjeev Kumar 777.00
6317 Ladwa 000634001002018 Narinder Kaur 779.00
6318 Ladwa 000634001002080 Hari Ram 791.00
6319 Ladwa 000634001002082 Chatro Devi Sahab Singh 791.00
6320 Ladwa 000634001002149 Nachhattar Kaur 790.00
6321 Ladwa 000634001002150 Tejo Devi 790.00
6322 Ladwa 000634001002153 Sohan Lal 793.00
6323 Ladwa 000634001002160 Joginder Singh 790.00
6324 Ladwa 000634001002218 Pyara Singh 793.00
6325 Ladwa 000634001002219 Ravinder Kaur 790.00
6326 Ladwa 000634001002220 Rajvinder Kaur 790.00



6327 Ladwa 000634001002223 Parkash 790.00
6328 Ladwa 000634001002595 Raj Bala 748.00
6329 Ladwa 000634001002232 Gurdeep Kaur 790.00
6330 Ladwa 000634001002289 Saravjit Kaur 788.00
6331 Ladwa 000634001001932 Gurmukh Singh 793.00
6332 Ladwa 000634001001036 Sarandeep kaur 792.00
6333 Ladwa 000634001002379 Salinder 780.00
6334 Ladwa 000634001002361 Prem Nath 785.00
6335 Ladwa 000634001001942 Rajbir 792.00
6336 Ladwa 000634001001943 Ramji Lal 754.00
6337 Ladwa 000634001002387 Bachna Ram 765.00
6338 Ladwa 000634001002428 Mukesh 796.00
6339 Ladwa 000634001002011 Karambir 792.00
6340 Ladwa 000634001002012 Sampuran Singh 792.00
6341 Ladwa 000634001001705 Rajiv Kumar Deepak Kumar 791.00
6342 Ladwa 000634001001687 Paramjit Kaur 732.00
6343 Ladwa 000634001002763 Chander Bhan Pardeep Kumar 798.00
6344 Ladwa 000634001002768 Harjeet Singh 798.00
6345 Ladwa 000634001002837 Baljinder Singh 796.00
6346 Ladwa 000634001002840 Ranbir Singh 796.00
6347 Ladwa 000634001000752 Prem Chand 771.00
6348 Ladwa 000634001001737 Rajkali 741.00
6349 Ladwa 000634001002902 Amarjit Kaur 794.00
6350 Ladwa 000634001002903 Kulwinder Kaur 794.00
6351 Ladwa 000634001002966 Inder Singh Darshan Singh 793.00
6352 Ladwa 000634001002968 Gurdeep Singh 793.00
6353 Ladwa 000634001002969 Madan Pal 793.00
6354 Ladwa 000634001002970 Naresh Kumar 793.00
6355 Babain 000734001000672 Charan Singh 1248.00
6356 Babain 000734001000217 Niranjan Singh 1888.60
6357 Babain 000734001000756 Satish Kumar 910.00
6358 Babain 000734001000421 Anar Kali 985.00
6359 Babain 000734001000454 Gurbay Singh 919.30



6360 Babain 000734001000294 Ishro Devi 842.95
6361 Babain 000734001001337 Parminder Singh 950.00
6362 Babain 000734001000897 Kamla Devi 966.00
6363 Babain 000734001001066 Ram Kumar 1019.50
6364 Babain 000734001000764 Shakuntla Devi 769.00
6365 Babain 000734001001078 Prem Chand 924.00
6366 Babain 000734001001308 Bhupinder Singh 938.00
6367 Babain 000734001001440 Ajeet Singh 848.00
6368 Babain 000734001001441 Sahib Singh 961.00
6369 Babain 000734001001442 Anoop Singh 854.00
6370 Babain 000734001001091 Sulekh Chand 802.00
6371 Babain 000734001001465 Nirmal Singh 821.00
6372 Babain 000734001001111 Jasvinder Singh 916.00
6373 Babain 000734001001116 Dharam Pal 873.00
6374 Babain 000734001000626 Ranjeet Singh 974.00
6375 Babain 000734001001450 Balbir Singh 952.00
6376 Babain 000734001000740 Babu Ram 1031.00
6377 Babain 000734001001203 Nishan Singh 869.00
6378 Babain 000734001001265 Ram Kumar 910.00
6379 Babain 000734001001163 Rajesh Kumar 969.00
6380 Babain 000734001001332 Meha Singh 939.00
6381 Babain 000734001002885 Gurmeet Sharma 863.00
6382 Babain 000734001002886 Narender Kumar 858.00
6383 Babain 000734001002887 Subhash Chand 792.00
6384 Babain 000734001002889 Gurvinder Singh 957.00
6385 Babain 000734001002420 Shaib Singh 833.00
6386 Babain 000734001002893 Moti Ram 994.00
6387 Babain 000734001002897 Rajesh Kumar 927.00
6388 Babain 000734001002481 Renki Ram 936.00
6389 Babain 000734001002734 Rubi Devi 833.00
6390 Babain 000734001002183 Satya Narayan Verma 837.00
6391 Babain 000734001002185 Raj Devi 954.00
6392 Babain 000734001002195 Salinder Singh 796.00



6393 Babain 000734001002626 Darshani Devi 879.00
6394 Babain 000734001002258 Poonam Taya 892.00
6395 Babain 000734001002261 Amit Jain 889.00
6396 Babain 000734001002262 Shiksha Devi 89.00
6397 Babain 000734001002263 Sheela Devi 937.00
6398 Babain 000734001002267 Balwant Kaur 795.00
6399 Babain 000734001002325 Shiv Ram 910.00
6400 Shahabad 000934001000660 Mukhtiar Singh 2896.00
6401 Shahabad 000934001000029 Gurbachan Singh 3807.02
6402 Shahabad 000934001000111 Dila Ram 3864.00
6403 Shahabad 000934001002591 Shabeg Singh 4670.00
6404 Shahabad 000934001002376 Balwant Ram 3186.00
6405 Shahabad 000934001002078 Pawan Kumar 3069.00
6406 Shahabad 000934001002070 Gurdeep Kaur 1631.00
6407 Shahabad 000934001002942 Anju 1563.00
6408 Shahabad 000934001002946 Rajesh Kumar 846.00
6409 Shahabad 000934001002510 Gurmeet Kaur 1055.00
6410 Shahabad 000934001002721 Dixita 1955.00
6411 Shahabad 000934001002771 Harinderjeet Singh 902.00
6412 Shahabad 000934001002954 Ved Parkash 893.00
6413 Shahabad 000934001002972 Ajit Singh 780.00
6414 Shahabad 000934001002973 Surjeet Singh 780.00
6415 Shahabad 000934001002512 Inder Singh 1146.00
6416 Shahabad 000934001002569 Sethi Ram 1815.00
6417 Shahabad 000934001002779 Jasvinder Kaur 1036.00
6418 Shahabad 000934001002542 Jaswinder Singh 1419.00
6419 Shahabad 000934001002722 Panna Lal 1045.00
6420 Shahabad 000934001002568 Nirvair Singh 1856.00
6421 Shahabad 000934001000942 Sukhvinder 3256.95
6422 Shahabad 000934001001039 Gurpreet Kaur 3051.00
6423 Shahabad 000934001000696 Shashi Bhardwaj 2795.00
6424 Shahabad 000934001001018 Sunita Rani 2434.00
6425 Shahabad 000934001000736 Jarnail Singh 2791.00



6426 Shahabad 000934001000965 Hardayal Singh 2104.00
6427 Shahabad 000934001000608 Mangat Ram 2182.71
6428 Shahabad 000934001000989 Jas Pal 2956.00
6429 Shahabad 000934001000794 Shamsher Singh 3321.00
6430 Shahabad 000934001000614 Maya Ram 3092.93
6431 Shahabad 000934001001325 Shanti Devi 3111.00
6432 Shahabad 000934001000623 Satish Kumar 2054.00
6433 Shahabad 000934001000748 Rajeev Kumar 3588.00
6434 Shahabad 000934001000756 Pawan Kumar 2611.00
6435 Shahabad 000934001000867 Jeet Kaur 4267.00
6436 Shahabad 000934001000935 Jai Pal 4641.00
6437 Shahabad 000934001000882 Prem Pal 4807.00
6438 Shahabad 000934001000205 Mohinder Kumari And Hem Kumar 3011.69
6439 Shahabad 000934001000341 Arun Kumar Gupta 3121.00
6440 Shahabad 000934001000406 Sat Pal 2510.80
6441 Shahabad 000934001001326 Pali Devi 2006.00
6442 Shahabad 000934001002545 Gurdev Singh 1594.00
6443 Shahabad 000934001002985 Ram Kumar 1650.00
6444 Shahabad 000934001003017 Rakesh Madan And Neelam 3679.00
6445 Shahabad 000934001002836 Hari Singh 767.90
6446 Shahabad 000934001002840 Jiya Lal 1827.00
6447 Shahabad 000934001002603 Sanjeev Kumar 1456.00
6448 Shahabad 000934001002128 Lal Singh 2134.00
6449 Shahabad 000934001003093 Bittu Kumar 830.00
6450 Shahabad 000934001001838 Rohit Kumar 1408.00
6451 Shahabad 000934001001839 Somnath 1807.00
6452 Shahabad 000934001002194 Amrik Singh 1282.00
6453 Shahabad 000934001002195 Jawand Singh 4429.00
6454 Shahabad 000934001001853 Reetu 1586.00
6455 Shahabad 000934001002199 Angrej Singh And Cheema Devi 1980.00
6456 Shahabad 000934001002203 Ved Parkash 1588.00
6457 Shahabad 000934001002245 Tejinder Kumar 1648.00
6458 Shahabad 000934001002266 Swarna Devi 965.00



6459 Shahabad 000934001002270 Megh Nath 837.00
6460 Shahabad 000934001003099 Saroj 1164.00
6461 Shahabad 000934001003100 Aman 1678.00
6462 Shahabad 000934001002255 Rachna Ram 870.00
6463 Shahabad 000934001002272 Baljinder Singh 162.00
6464 Shahabad 000934001002326 Mukesh 1322.00
6465 Shahabad 000934001002330 Rajesh Kumar 1617.00
6466 Shahabad 000934001002318 Bimla 865.00
6467 Shahabad 000934001002321 Amrit Kaur 865.00
6468 Shahabad 000934001002324 Dyalo 865.00
6469 Shahabad 000934001002038 Kamini Sharma 3764.00
6470 Shahabad 000934001002040 Amandeep Kumar 2318.00
6471 Shahabad 000934001002044 Vikram Singh 1619.00
6472 Shahabad 000934001002395 Jagdish Chander 805.00
6473 Shahabad 000934001002397 Krishan Kumar 2981.00
6474 Shahabad 000934001002580 Rameshwar 1383.00
6475 Shahabad 000934001002632 Ramesh Kumar 945.00
6476 Shahabad 000934001002633 Balbir Singh 843.00
6477 Shahabad 000934001002638 Kashmir Singh 909.00
6478 Shahabad 000934001002639 Santosh Rani 909.00
6479 Shahabad 000934001002641 Shimlo Rani 880.00
6480 Shahabad 000934001002379 Naresh Pal 865.00
6481 Shahabad 000934001002109 Surjeet Kaur 1597.00
6482 Shahabad 000934001002272 Baljinder Singh 1463.00
6483 Shahabad 000934001002403 Kamlesh Devi 1154.00
6484 Shahabad 000934001002642 Laxmi Devi 1177.00
6485 Shahabad 000934001002644 Meena Devi 912.00
6486 Shahabad 000934001002647 Akbar Ali 3024.00
6487 Shahabad 000934001002698 Ram Singh 826.00
6488 Shahabad 000934001002700 Rajwinder Kaur And Surinder 1813.00
6489 Shahabad 000934001002701 Jagtar Singh 963.00
6490 Shahabad 000934001002704 Asha Rani 2104.00
6491 Shahabad 000934001002447 Chamela Ram 2473.00



6492 Shahabad 000934001002114 Kanta Rani 1288.00
6493 Shahabad 000934001002173 Amrit Raj Singh 2143.00
6494 Shahabad 000934001002464 Parveen Bala 1183.00
6495 Shahabad 000934001002466 Davinder Singh 1600.00
6496 Shahabad 000934001002455 Amarjeet Kaur 732.00
6497 Shahabad 000934001002515 Dalbir Singh 1228.00
6498 Shahabad 000934001002185 Vikramjeet 763.00
6499 Shahabad 000934001002791 Lajjo Devi And Sheela Devi 1665.00
6500 Shahabad 000934001002792 Rajo Devi 1322.00
6501 Shahabad 000934001002581 Harmit Singh 3122.00
6502 Shahabad 000934001001924 Raghbir Singh 1572.00
6503 Shahabad 000934001002795 Mam Chand 842.00
6504 Shahabad 000934001002796 Avtar Singh 896.00
6505 Shahabad 000934001001856 Subhash Chand 820.00
6506 Shahabad 000934001002303 Paramjeet Singh 1558.00
6507 Shahabad 000934001002306 Ajeet Singh 1099.00
6508 Shahabad 000934001002307 Rudraksh 2821.00
6509 Shahabad 000934001001416 Ram Kumar 2339.00
6510 Shahabad 000934001001418 Raj Kumar 1484.00
6511 Shahabad 000934001002137 Kirpal Singh 2025.00
6512 Shahabad 000934001002359 Taranpreet Minor Santosh 1106.00
6513 Shahabad 000934001002413 Aman Minor Bimla 1106.00
6514 Shahabad 000934001002414 Preeti Minor Jaiwanti 1655.00
6515 Shahabad 000934001002417 Kanchan Minor Seema 1106.00
6516 Shahabad 000934001002420 Manpreet Minor Jaswinder 1106.00
6517 Shahabad 000934001001505 Ashwani Ahuja 5332.00
6518 Shahabad 000934001002422 Neelam Minor Lajwanti 1106.00
6519 Shahabad 000934001002424 Rajiv Kumar And Babli 1837.00
6520 Shahabad 000934001002479 Sultan Singh 1791.00
6521 Shahabad 000934001002482 Krishna Devi 931.00
6522 Shahabad 000934001002214 Sapna Minor Seeta Devi 1655.00
6523 Shahabad 000934001002216 Heema Minor Kanta Devi 931.00
6524 Shahabad 000934001002217 Pooja Minor Surinder 1106.00



6525 Shahabad 000934001002219 Neelam Minor Kamlesh 1106.00
6526 Shahabad 000934001002220 Nitasha Minor Neelam 1655.00
6527 Shahabad 000934001002221 Vandana Minor Rani Devi 1106.00
6528 Shahabad 000934001001654 Baljinder Singh 3073.00
6529 Shahabad 000934001002487 Ram Payari 909.00
6530 Shahabad 000934001002488 Bhagwanti 909.00
6531 Shahabad 000934001002490 Muthri Devi 1045.00
6532 Shahabad 000934001002496 Ajmer Singh 1842.00
6533 Shahabad 000934001002222 Dipika Minor Sunita 1655.00
6534 Shahabad 000934001002345 Vaishali Minor Geeta 1655.00
6535 Shahabad 000934001002347 Vandana Minor Mamta 1107.00
6536 Shahabad 000934001001225 Sat Pal 1650.00
6537 Shahabad 000934001002681 Singh Ram 1332.00
6538 Shahabad 000934001002614 Saroop Singh 1001.00
6539 Shahabad 000934001002349 Gurjeet 1107.00
6540 Shahabad 000934001002353 Anju Minor Sudesh Rani 1107.00
6541 Shahabad 000934001002355 Geetanjali Minor Suman 1655.00
6542 Shahabad 000934001002356 Deepika Minor Rani 1655.00
6543 Shahabad 000934001002357 Sohnam Minor Binder Kaur 1655.00
6544 Shahabad 000934001002358 Rosy Minor Sunita 1655.00
6545 Shahabad 000934001002687 Baljinder Singh 967.00
6546 Shahabad 000934001002754 Raj Kumar 849.00
6547 Shahabad 000934001002756 Bal Krishan 949.00
6548 Shahabad 000934001001144 Harmail Singh 1562.00
6549 Shahabad 000934001001620 Dilbagh Singh 805.00
6550 Shahabad 000934001002761 Manoj Kumar 1989.00
6551 Shahabad 000934001002273 Suman Minor Sunita 1107.00
6552 Shahabad 000934001002274 Chetna Minor Sunita 1107.00
6553 Shahabad 000934001002275 Heena Minor Chanchal 1107.00
6554 Shahabad 000934001002276 Shalu Minor Asha Rani 1107.00
6555 Shahabad 000934001002278 Payal Minor Urmila 1107.00
6556 Shahabad 000934001002279 Saruchi Rani 1107.00
6557 Shahabad 000934001002284 Karamjeet Minor Maneeta 936.00



6558 Shahabad 000934001001221 Bhupinder Singh 1635.00
6559 Shahabad 000934001001224 Gian Chand 1541.00
6560 Shahabad 000934001002551 Vadya Devi 894.00
6561 Shahabad 000934001002553 Jarnail Singh 896.00
6562 Shahabad 000934001002555 Arjun Singh 906.00
6563 Shahabad 000934001002556 Chander 1063.00
6564 Shahabad 000934001002558 Harvinder Singh 985.00
6565 Shahabad 000934001002559 Ragubir Singh 1805.50
6566 Shahabad 000934001002286 Sapna Minor Sunita 1110.00
6567 Shahabad 000934001002287 Komal Minor Nibo 1110.00
6568 Shahabad 000934001002289 Anita Minor Amarjeet 1661.00
6569 Shahabad 000934001002342 Kiran Minor Kanta 1110.00
6570 Shahabad 000934001002343 Sonia Minor Meeto 1655.00
6571 Shahabad 000934001002551 Vadya Devi 37.00
6572 Shahabad 000934001001639 Davinder Singh 1692.00
6573 Shahabad 000934001001640 Hushan Pal 2010.00
6574 Shahabad 000934001001641 Surender Kumar 1770.00
6575 Shahabad 000934001002825 Anokh Singh 1807.00
6576 Shahabad 000934001002828 Satish Kumar 921.00
6577 Shahabad 000934001001348 Ramesh Kumar 1952.00
6578 Shahabad 000934001001168 Mohan Lal 2012.00
6579 Shahabad 000934001001664 Surjeet Singh 2075.00
6580 Shahabad 000934001001356 Amrik Singh 2079.00
6581 Shahabad 000934001001567 Kusham Devi 1692.00
6582 Shahabad 000934001001570 Dharam Pal 1686.00
6583 Shahabad 000934001001743 Gumail Singh 1851.00
6584 Shahabad 000934001001746 Krishna Devi 1828.00
6585 Shahabad 000934001001308 Gurmail Singh 1618.00
6586 Shahabad 000934001001463 Raj Bala 1659.15
6587 Shahabad 000934001001710 Kuldeep Singh 1847.00
6588 Shahabad 000934001001473 Amarjeet 1613.00
6589 Shahabad 000934001001433 Neena Sahni 1897.00
6590 Shahabad 000934001001712 Mam Chand 2552.00



6591 Shahabad 000934001001480 Sher Singh 2497.00
6592 Shahabad 000934001001806 Shish Pal 1627.00
6593 Shahabad 000934001001807 Subhash Sahni 1652.00
6594 Shahabad 000934004000021 Suresh Kumar 875.00
6595 Shahabad 000934004000022 Laxmi Devi 1173.00
6596 Shahabad 000934004000023 Urmila 919.00
6597 Shahabad 000934004000024 Kulwant 866.00
6598 Shahabad 000934004000025 Suresh Kumar 800.00
6599 Shahabad 000934004000030 Harbalash 899.00
6600 Shahabad 000934004000031 Rano Devi 811.00
6601 Shahabad 000934004000032 Sanjeev Kumar 967.00
6602 Thol 001134001000197 Rishi Ram 738.00
6603 Thol 001134001000202 Baljinder Singh 935.00
6604 Thol 001134001000480 Sanchaiyka Fund 868.00
6605 Thol 001134001000428 Salinder Kumar 949.00
6606 Thol 001134001000619 Dalbir Singh And Navneet 920.00
6607 Thol 001134001000228 Jasbir Singh 957.00
6608 Thol 001134001000625 Nirmal Kaur 1031.00
6609 Thol 001134001000628 Basir Khan 974.00
6610 Thol 001134001000561 Dhamak Ram 819.00
6611 Thol 001134001000691 Khursid 978.00
6612 Thol 001134001000695 Raghbir Singh 904.00
6613 Thol 001134001000701 Dalbir Singh 941.00
6614 Thol 001134001000658 Geeta Rani 921.00
6615 Thol 001134001000789 Sucha Singh 892.00
6616 Thol 001134001000790 Gurwinder Singh 1046.00
6617 Thol 001134001000796 Ram Karan 850.00
6618 Thol 001134001000091 Darbara Singh 1090.00
6619 Thol 001134001000094 Jagjeet Singh 982.00
6620 Thol 001134001000712 Gurnam Singh 881.00
6621 Thol 001134001000714 Kusam Rani 889.00
6622 Thol 001134001000111 Rishi Pal 1072.00
6623 Thol 001134001000722 Harsimran Singh 959.00



6624 Thol 001134001000733 Gurvinder Singh 773.00
6625 Thol 001134001000120 Jagir Singh 940.00
6626 Thol 001134001000744 Rajwant Kaur 837.00
6627 Thol 001134001000355 Bhim Singh 1001.00
6628 Thol 001134001000497 Jaswant Singh 828.00
6629 Thol 001134005000002 Ruldu Ram 283.00
6630 Thol 001134005000015 Roshan Lal 523.00
6631 Thol 001134001000587 Sukhdev Singh 861.00
6632 Thol 001134001000665 V E C Govt High School Shanti 861.00
6633 Thol 001134001000248 Haed Teacher GPGS Thol 1003.00
6634 Thol 001134001000599 Salinder Pal 946.00
6635 Thol 001134001000768 Ram LAl 837.00
6636 Ismailabad 001234001000725 Khan Chand 6496.00
6637 Ismailabad 001234001000738 Mohinder Singh Ishwar 6726.00
6638 Ismailabad 001234001000339 Murti Devi 6060.00
6639 Ismailabad 001234001000277 Shamsher Singh 5092.00
6640 Ismailabad 001234001000712 Kehar Singh 15072.00
6641 Ismailabad 001234002000014 The Ajaib COOP Society 5972.00
6642 Jhansa 001334001000463 Rajpal 911.00
6643 Jhansa 001334001000506 Jasbir Singh 960.00
6644 Jhansa 001334001000136 Naresh Kumar 1428.00
6645 Jhansa 001334001000151 Kewal Krishan 1138.00
6646 Jhansa 001334001001838 Kavita Devi 1646.00
6647 Jhansa 001334001002416 Balwinder Singh 740.00
6648 Jhansa 001334001001974 Tirlochan Singh 2120.00
6649 Jhansa 001334001001986 Naresh Kumar 1098.00
6650 Jhansa 001334001002008 Ravinder Kumar 1597.00
6651 Jhansa 001334001001640 Surjeet Singh 1288.00
6652 Jhansa 001334001002056 Dushyant Kumar 1164.00
6653 Jhansa 001334001002158 Sukhwant Singh 1623.00
6654 Jhansa 001334001001748 Rishi Pal 1190.00
6655 Jhansa 001334001001752 Mahasunder 915.00
6656 Jhansa 001334001001805 Paramjeet Singh 2101.00



6657 Jhansa 001334001001993 Tejpal 1073.30
6658 Jhansa 001334001001463 Sushil Kumar 1886.00
6659 Jhansa 001334001001470 Jai Bhagwan 1442.00
6660 Jhansa 001334001001483 Dilbag Singh And Davinder Kaur 1580.00
6661 Jhansa 001334001001218 Harjeet Singh 1673.00
6662 Jhansa 001334001001019 Ramesh Kumar 907.00
6663 Jhansa 001334001001360 Amit Kumar 815.00
6664 Jhansa 001334001000882 Jasmer Singh 811.00
6665 Jhansa 001334001001315 Kulwinder Singh 821.00
6666 Jhansa 001334001000889 Suba Singh 1690.50
6667 Jhansa 001334001001059 Sampuran Devi 1489.00
6668 Jhansa 001334001001338 Parveen Kumar 1813.00
6669 Jhansa 001334001001549 Balwant Singh 754.00
6670 Jhansa 001334001000005 Bagicha Singh 2121.00
6671 Jhansa 001334001000691 Anita Rani 1107.00
6672 Jhansa 001334001000204 Jai Pal 1067.00
6673 Jhansa 001334001001679 Shethi (M) 959.00
6674 Jhansa 001334001001003 Surinder Kaur 2962.00
6675 Jhansa 001334001001010 Jarnail Singh 2641.00
6676 Jhansa 001334001001232 Davender Singh 2911.00
6677 Jhansa 001334001000871 Tarsam Lal 2751.00
6678 Jhansa 001334001001041 Sukh Raj Singh 2787.00
6679 Jhansa 001334001001047 Gurmeet Singh 3069.00
6680 Jhansa 001334001001316 Satish Kumar 2314.00
6681 Jhansa 001334001001168 Jarnail Singh 2374.00
6682 Jhansa 001334001001401 Naresh Kumar 2453.00
6683 Jhansa 001334001000935 Amarpal Singh 2988.00
6684 Jhansa 001334001000829 Jaswant Singh 3062.00
6685 Malikpur 001434001000072 Vinod Kumar 1874.00
6686 Malikpur 001434001000308 Baru Ram 1655.00
6687 Malikpur 001434001000318 Rajpal 1653.00
6688 Malikpur 001434001000321 Jamadhar 1650.00
6689 Malikpur 001434001000337 Karishna Devi 1467.00



6690 Malikpur 001434001000088 Afsar 1725.00
6691 Malikpur 001434001000173 Sant Ram 1488.00
6692 Malikpur 001434001000186 Bitu 1593.00
6693 Malikpur 001434001000190 Harbans Singh 1741.00
6694 Malikpur 001434001000238 Sher Singh 356.00
6695 Morthali 001534001000051 Baljeet Singh & Mandeep 1571.00
6696 Ishaq 001634002000002 The Garhi Langri Mahila MPCS 4810.00
6697 Ishaq 001634024000001 The Gram Panchayat Ishaq HLDB 1782.00
6698 Ishaq 001634001000231 V E C GPS Diwan 5581.00
6699 Ishaq 001634001000026 Sukhbir Singh 7646.00
6700 Ishaq 001634002000009 The Jal Samiti Outlet 81110 1515.00
6701 Ishaq 001634001000369 Ranjeet Singh 4664.00
6702 Ishaq 001634024000002 The Gram Panchayat Ishaq HLDB 1580.00
6703 Pehowa 001934001000334 Surjeet Singh Sushil Kumar 3510.00
6704 Pehowa 001934001000179 Amar Singh 2737.00
6705 Pehowa 001934001002758 Pawan Kumar Gupta 3554.00
6706 Pehowa 001934001002628 Madan Mohan 3695.00
6707 Pehowa 001934001000114 Jai Pal And Sushila Devi 3708.00
6708 Pehowa 001934001000310 Surender Singh Minor 3641.00
6709 Pehowa 001934001000189 Ashawani Dhawan 2665.00
6710 Pehowa 001934001000311 Ram Diya 3947.00
6711 Pehowa 001934001000147 Lachhman Singh 2988.00
6712 Pehowa 001934001000423 Yogesh Batra 3268.00
6713 Pehowa 001934001000357 Sanjeev Kumar 3500.00
6714 Pehowa 001934001000133 Mohan Singh 3392.00
6715 Pehowa 001934001000224 Joginder Singh 3776.00
6716 Pehowa 001934001000166 Balwant Singh Dess Raj 3387.00
6717 Pehowa 001934001000407 Ramesh Kumar And Rameshwar Dass 4335.00
6718 Pehowa 001934001000325 Mohan Lal 4661.00
6719 Pehowa 001934001000329 Des Raj 2838.00
6720 Pehowa 001934001000624 Newal Kishan 3152.00
6721 Pehowa 001934001000628 Parson Kaur 3455.00
6722 Pehowa 001934001000780 Balinder Singh 3864.00



6723 Pehowa 001934001000888 Sharda Rani 3208.00
6724 Pehowa 001934001000896 Usha Rani And Rekha 3411.00
6725 Pehowa 001934001001096 Ram Kumar 4014.00
6726 Pehowa 001934001000909 Ram Kumar 4235.00
6727 Pehowa 001934001001084 Dimpal Kapoor 4364.00
6728 Pehowa 001934001001008 Kulwant Singh 2706.00
6729 Pehowa 001934001001024 Amar SIngh 2682.00
6730 Pehowa 001934001000794 Dharam Pal And Suresh 3002.00
6731 Pehowa 001934001000691 Sharda Rani 4514.00
6732 Pehowa 001934001000702 Gurnam Singh 2838.00
6733 Pehowa 001934001001011 Krishan Kumar 2739.00
6734 Pehowa 001934001000448 Sahib Singh 2675.00
6735 Pehowa 001934001000866 Millan Rani 2727.00
6736 Pehowa 001934001000532 Veena Rani 4994.00
6737 Pehowa 001934001000467 Pirthi Singh Tehsildar 4756.00
6738 Pehowa 001934001000654 Nirmla Chakar Pani 3685.00
6739 Pehowa 001934001000377 Sant Singh 3117.00
6740 Pehowa 001934001002299 Tirlochan Singh 4098.00
6741 Pehowa 001934001000552 Ramesh Chand 2548.00
6742 Pehowa 001934001000580 Tej Pal 4238.00
6743 Pehowa 001934001000470 Shashi Bala 2753.00
6744 Pehowa 001934001002465 Kannu Ram 4035.00
6745 Pehowa 001934001000587 Asha Rani 4476.00
6746 Pehowa 001934001003323 Dalip Chand 2835.00
6747 Pehowa 001934001002963 Jai Singh 4220.00
6748 Pehowa 001934001003329 Simla Rani 3274.00
6749 Pehowa 001934001003360 Satinder Kaur 4303.00
6750 Pehowa 001934001003398 Anju 3365.00
6751 Pehowa 001934001003431 Mukesh Kumar 2505.00
6752 Pehowa 001934001003433 Amandeep Singh 2741.00
6753 Pehowa 001934001003441 Rakesh Kumar 2606.00
6754 Pehowa 001934001003477 Gurmail Singh 2820.00
6755 Pehowa 001934001003801 Lachhman Dass 4793.00



6756 Pehowa 001934001003811 Malik Kumar 3115.00
6757 Pehowa 001934001003559 Anil Jeet Singh 3577.00
6758 Pehowa 001934001003246 Prince Kumar 2505.00
6759 Pehowa 001934001003196 Mahindro Devi 4169.00
6760 Pehowa 001934001001389 Rak Pal 3290.00
6761 Pehowa 001934001001400 Lajwanti 2931.00
6762 Pehowa 001934001001202 Ashwani Kumar 3618.00
6763 Pehowa 001934001001470 Jasbir 3066.00
6764 Pehowa 001934001001605 Mohinder Singh 2518.00
6765 Pehowa 001934001001607 Randhir Singh 3176.00
6766 Pehowa 001934001003382 Baljit Kaur 2990.00
6767 Pehowa 001934001001227 Govindi Devi 3988.00
6768 Pehowa 001934001002890 Seema 3141.00
6769 Pehowa 001934001001625 Sube Singh 2610.00
6770 Pehowa 001934001001632 Vinod Kumar Sharma 2817.00
6771 Pehowa 001934001001644 Bhajan Singh 4326.00
6772 Pehowa 001934001002784 Maya Devi 4332.00
6773 Pehowa 001934001002830 Gurmeet Singh 3030.00
6774 Pehowa 001934001001277 Naksho 3474.00
6775 Pehowa 001934001001282 Sardari Lal 3723.00
6776 Pehowa 001934001001300 Thathu Singh 3025.00
6777 Pehowa 001934001001504 Parshani Devi 3999.00
6778 Pehowa 001934001003011 Harbans Singh Balbir Kaur 3337.00
6779 Pehowa 001934001001349 Baini Ram 2615.00
6780 Pehowa 001934001001515 Surjan Dass 2819.00
6781 Pehowa 001934001001410 Satya And Sadhu Ram 3484.00
6782 Pehowa 001934001001409 Sulab Singh 2812.00
6783 Pehowa 001934001003058 Sukhdev Kumar 4022.00
6784 Pehowa 001934001003225 Jeet Ram 4806.00
6785 Pehowa 001934001001254 Inder Singh 2541.00
6786 Pehowa 001934001001261 Natha Ram 4924.00
6787 Pehowa 001934001001562 Baljeet 3150.00
6788 Pehowa 001934001001315 Manjeet Singh 2668.00



6789 Pehowa 001934001001157 Gurmeet Kaur 4373.00
6790 Pehowa 001934001001323 Manider Singh 2812.00
6791 Pehowa 001934001001458 Gramin Nirman Samiti 3463.00
6792 Pehowa 001934001003371 Jagtar Singh 4385.00
6793 Pehowa 001934001001166 Mohinder Singh 3195.00
6794 Pehowa 001934001001168 Shakuntla 2712.00
6795 Pehowa 001934001001592 Karamjeet Singh 3942.00
6796 Pehowa 001934001003545 Hari Chand 3870.00
6797 Pehowa 001934001003406 Parveen Kumar 4214.00
6798 Pehowa 001934001001224 Dayal 3479.00
6799 Pehowa 001934001001764 Baljit 2837.00
6800 Pehowa 001934001001374 Raj Kumar 3809.00
6801 Pehowa 001934001002950 Sushma Palta And Sumish Palta 2775.00
6802 Pehowa 001934001002594 Harpal Singh 3146.00
6803 Pehowa 001934001001384 Gurmeet Singh 4415.00
6804 Pehowa 001934001001385 Libash Kumar 3019.00
6805 Pehowa 001934001001585 Dharam Pal 3313.00
6806 Pehowa 001934001003253 Jasbir Singh And Jaswinder Kaur 4313.00
6807 Pehowa 001934001003157 Bhagti 4357.00
6808 Pehowa 001934001002870 Dalip Singh 2586.00
6809 Pehowa 001934001003726 Davinder Singh 2612.00
6810 Pehowa 001934001003728 Lal Chand 2507.00
6811 Kirmach 002234001000127 Mahabir Singh 2.00
6812 Kirmach 002234001000242 Darshana Devi 463.00
6813 Kirmach 002234001000403 Dev 1783.00
6814 Kirmach 002234001000429 Ghan Pat 12.00
6815 Kirmach 002234001000257 Hukam Chand 337.00
6816 Kirmach 002234001000121 Om Parkash 4.00
6817 Kirmach 002234001000126 Paramjit Singh 2291.00
6818 Kirmach 002234001000015 Nafe Singh 1591.00
6819 Kirmach 002234001000226 Partap Singh 1862.00
6820 Kirmach 002234001000273 Neelam Devi & Suraj Bhan 2708.00
6821 Kirmach 002234001000206 Mahinder Singh 13413.50



6822 Kirmach 002234005000003 Satpal 2643.00
6823 Kirmach 002234001000211 Darshan Lal 1991.00
6824 Kirmach 002234001000072 Daya Ram 3062.50
6825 Kirmach 002234001000074 Subhe Singh 2670.00
6826 Kirmach 002234001000292 Raj Kumar 1552.00
6827 Kirmach 002234001000301 Sandeep Kumar 2540.00
6828 Kirmach 002234001000394 Jainail 3236.30
6829 Kirmach 002234001000395 Jangsher 3321.00
6830 Kirmach 002234001000400 Sadhu Ram 3761.00
6831 Kirmach 002234001000405 Ved Pal 2176.00
6832 Kirmach 002234001000423 Sanjeev Kumar 3844.00
6833 Kirmach 002234001000026 Balbir Singh 2768.50
6834 Kirmach 002234001000319 Paramjeet Singh 2574.00
6835 Kirmach 002234001000040 Mahender Singh 3561.00
6836 Kirmach 002234001000333 Raghubir Singh 1936.30
6837 Kirmach 002234001000041 Ishwar Singh 1779.00
6838 Kirmach 002234001000046 Ram Chander 8571.00
6839 Kirmach 002234001000096 Ram Kumar 3613.00
6840 Kirmach 002234001000101 Brij Lal 2310.00
6841 Kirmach 002234001000102 Fateh Singh 1672.00
6842 Kirmach 002234001000076 Satpal & Mahi Pal & Ran Chand 1664.00
6843 Kirmach 002234001000081 Dhani Ram 2117.00
6844 Kirmach 002234001000357 Karam Singh 1421.00
6845 Kirmach 002234001000051 Pawan Kumar 1813.00
6846 Kirmach 002234001000310 Jagat Ram 5394.00
6847 Amin 002334001000418 Charat Singh 2776.00
6848 Amin 002334001000284 Mahila Mandal Chander Bhan Pur 5756.00
6849 Amin 002334001000289 Jasmer Singh 1624.10
6850 Amin 002334001000295 Raj Pal 2751.00
6851 Amin 002334001000430 Gulzar Singh 1361.00
6852 Amin 002334001000433 Pala Ram 7224.00
6853 Amin 002334001000296 Ranjeet Singh 1854.25
6854 Amin 002334001000300 Kamlesh Rani 4878.50



6855 Amin 002334001000316 Mehar Singh 2247.00
6856 Amin 002334001000112 Kamlesh Devi 2283.05
6857 Amin 002334001000117 Nar Singh 1959.95
6858 Amin 002334001000119 Raj Pal 1794.00
6859 Amin 002334001000194 Suman Sharma 2523.45
6860 Amin 002334001000654 Jaswinder Singh 1472.20
6861 Amin 002334001000658 Daulat Ram 1429.00
6862 Amin 002334001000579 Sultan Singh 1122.00
6863 Amin 002334001000582 Reshma Devi 1130.00
6864 Amin 002334001000217 Nirmala Devi 1759.95
6865 Amin 002334001000222 Prem Singh 1976.35
6866 Amin 002334001000223 Mahesh Kumar 1857.15
6867 Amin 002334001000224 Parveen Rani 1249.15
6868 Amin 002334001000225 Anil Kumar 1242.35
6869 Amin 002334001000353 Krishan Lal 1230.90
6870 Amin 002334001000355 Boti Devi 2001.15
6871 Amin 002334001000697 Lila Ram 1824.00
6872 Amin 002334001000165 Sanjeev Kumar 2084.65
6873 Amin 002334001000590 Rama Rani 1289.00
6874 Amin 002334001000376 Anant Ram 3540.00
6875 Amin 002334001000379 Rameshwar Dass 1159.00
6876 Amin 002334001000380 Nafe Singh 6220.00
6877 Amin 002334001000382 Ram Phal 1403.00
6878 Amin 002334001000230 Surjeet Singh 3657.95
6879 Amin 002334001000247 Santokh Singh 2929.05
6880 Amin 002334001000079 Hazoor Singh 2188.20
6881 Amin 002334001000260 Mahila Mandal Khas Pur 1191.90
6882 Amin 002334001000003 Rishal Singh 2461.30
6883 Amin 002334001000333 Surinder Singh 2322.00
6884 Amin 002334001000341 Man Singh 7371.00
6885 Amin 002334001000393 Vidya Devi 2127.00
6886 Amin 002334001000022 Rohini Sharma Minor 2005.14
6887 Amin 002334001000435 Balwant Singh 4290.00



6888 Amin 002334001000441 Manjeet Singh 1281.00
6889 Amin 002334001000399 Balbir Singh 1526.00
6890 Amin 002334001000811 Bimla Devi 977.00
6891 Amin 002334001000818 Usha Rani 2675.00
6892 Amin 002334001000476 Om Parkash 1161.75
6893 Amin 002334001000478 Ram Sarup 1146.00
6894 Amin 002334001000482 Isham Singh 6295.00
6895 Amin 002334001000723 Mamta Devi 2391.00
6896 Dhurala 002934001000189 Karm Singh 1811.00
6897 Dhurala 002934001000061 Sahib Singh 71.00
6898 Dhurala 002934001000064 Sohan Lal 4657.00
6899 Dhurala 002934001000072 Manjeet Kaur 1462.00
6900 Dhurala 002934001000221 Gita 8.00
6901 Dhurala 002934001000149 Jai Ram 1986.00
6902 Dhurala 002934001000096 Sabho Devi 293.00
6903 Dhurala 002934001000123 Magal Dass & Sodagar Mal 3302.00
6904 Dhurala 002934001100004 Gurdev Singh 1462.00
6905 Dhurala 002934001100026 Jasbir 6.00
6906 Dhurala 002934001100024 Babi 1457.00
6907 Dhurala 002934001100031 Narinder Pal Singh 1503.00
6908 Dhurala 002934001100032 Gurubinder Singh 3103.00
6909 Dhurala 002934001100064 Bimla Devi 5.00
6910 Dhurala 002934001100061 Sunhari 1493.00
6911 Dhurala 002934001100070 Jagir Singh 1435.58
6912 Dhurala 002934001100071 Kashmir Singh 1435.58
6913 Dhurala 002934001100074 Jagdish Chand 747.00
6914 Dhurala 002934001100106 Sultan 730.00
6915 Dhurala 002934001100104 Nanak Chand 730.00
6916 Dhurala 002934001100083 Sachin 730.00
6917 Dhurala 002934001100079 Pardeep Saini 730.00
6918 Dhurala 002934001100105 Krishan Lal 730.00
6919 Dhurala 002934001100078 Mohan Lal 730.00
6920 Dhurala 002934001100090 Bansi Lal 730.00



6921 Dhurala 002934001100094 Raj Kumar 730.00
6922 Dhurala 002934001100087 Gurdev 730.00
6923 Gajlana 003234001000521 Maan Singh 1947.00
6924 Gajlana 003234001000456 Karamjeet 1557.00
6925 Gajlana 003234001000334 Vishal 1956.00
6926 Gajlana 003234001000500 Soniya 1234.00
6927 Gajlana 003234001000655 Anmol 1797.00
6928 Gajlana 003234001000671 Sanyogita 7850.00
6929 Gajlana 003234001000691 Khusboo (minor) 2431.00
6930 Gajlana 003234001000184 Neeha Devi 4041.00
6931 Gajlana 003234001000621 Shivam (Minor) 1692.00
6932 Gajlana 003234001000631 Payal (Minor) 2666.00
6933 Gajlana 003234001000606 Jitender Kumar 1552.00
6934 Gajlana 003234001000611 Maya Devi 2093.00
6935 Gajlana 003234001100042 Kajal 1108.00
6936 Gajlana 003234001000656 Munna 897.00
6937 Sec-13 003334001001469 Ranbir Singh And Raj Rani 1890.00
6938 Sec-13 003334001001480 Avtar Pal Kaur 1816.00
6939 Sec-13 003334001001398 Paramjit Singh 1931.00
6940 Sec-13 003334001001557 Pawan Kumar 1528.00
6941 Sec-13 003334001001235 Janga Singh 1837.00
6942 Sec-13 003334001001317 Vinod Rawal 1888.00
6943 Sec-13 003334001001318 Kuldeep Singh 2423.00
6944 Sec-13 003334001001319 Surjeet Singh And Rani Devi 1838.00
6945 Sec-13 003334001001449 Krishan Kumar 2231.00
6946 Sec-13 003334001001257 Darshan Lal 3246.00
6947 Sec-13 003334001001341 Bhup Singh 1719.00
6948 Sec-13 003334001000510 Bhagwan Devi 1809.00
6949 Sec-13 003334001001069 Virender Singh 2844.00
6950 Sec-13 003334001001180 Chand Ram 1986.00
6951 Sec-13 003334001001088 Gulab Chand 1964.00
6952 Sec-13 003334001001226 Vinod Kumar 1841.00
6953 Sec-13 003334001001137 Om Parkash 2413.00



6954 Sec-13 003334001001144 Jasbir Singh 1449.00
6955 Sec-13 003334001000555 Chander Mohan Malik 2185.89
6956 Sec-13 003334005000025 Radhe Shyam Acctt. 1547.36
6957 Amin 002334001001047 Preeti 1561.00
6958 Amin 002334001001053 Suresh Pal 844.00
6959 Amin 002334001001056 Sohan Lal 782.00
6960 Amin 002334001000620 Sheela Devi 1172.00
6961 Amin 002334001001057 Rajesh Kumar 782.00
6962 Amin 002334001000630 Dalel Singh 840.00
6963 Amin 002334001000747 DR Bhim Rao Ambedkar Kalyan PR 1627.00
6964 Amin 002334024000006 Gram Vikas Samiti Amin 2256.00
6965 Amin 002334024000002 G P Fatuh Pur 4625.24
6966 Amin 002334024000004 G P Bir Amin 39.15
6967 Amin 002334002000001 The Abla C/S 908.31
6968 Amin 002334001000875 Komal Minor 1089.00
6969 Amin 002334005000008 Jaimal Singh 640.07
6970 Amin 002334001000597 Shamsher Singh 1849.00
6971 Amin 002334001000890 Balwan Singh 937.00
6972 Amin 002334001000902 Seth Ram 963.00
6973 Amin 002334005000018 Sumer Singh SEC 343.00
6974 Amin 002334005000020 Madan Gopal Peon 375.85
6975 Amin 002334001000704 Arvind Kumar 1505.00
6976 Amin 002334001000903 Chamel Singh 1.00
6977 Amin 002334001000904 Ram Kishan 1277.00
6978 Amin 002334001000905 Satish Kumar 889.00
6979 Amin 002334001000913 Ram Dhari 1256.00
6980 Amin 002334001000715 Ashok Kumar 1530.00
6981 Amin 002334001000714 Ishwar Singh 1153.00
6982 Amin 002334001000716 Chhatar Pal 3119.00
6983 Amin 002334001000919 Hirda Ram 2496.00
6984 Amin 002334001000451 Radhey Shyam 3085.00
6985 Amin 002334001000494 Om Parkash 4179.00
6986 Sec-13 003334001001056 Ranjit Singh 2022.00



6987 Sec-13 003334001001108 Pala Ram 2698.00
6988 Sec-13 003334001000479 Satish Narang 1904.00
6989 Sec-13 003334001000421 Krishna Devi & Kanwar Onkar 1822.00
6990 Sec-13 003334001000988 Narinder Kumar 1955.00
6991 Sec-13 003334001100021 Shyam Lal 1509.00
6992 Sec-13 003334001100048 Dinesh Awashti 1621.00
6993 Sec-13 003334001100051 Krishna Bachhal & Manjeet Singh 1467.00
6994 Sec-13 003334001001560 Sunil Singla & Kanta Devi 1393.00
6995 Sec-13 003334001001441 Malkit Kaur 1785.00
6996 Sec-13 003334001000035 Raj Rani & Lachhman Dass 1672.00
6997 Sec-13 003334001000062 DR. Arvind Saini 1879.83
6998 Sec-13 003334001001186 Krishan Kumar 1780.00
6999 Sec-13 003334001000967 Dinesh Kumar 1777.00
7000 Sec-13 003334001000041 Navneet Singh 1824.00
7001 Sec-13 003334001000573 Sunil Kumar 1732.00
7002 THANESAR 000234001000508 ANKIT (M) JAGDISH 850.00
7003 THANESAR 000234001000618 AJAY (M) BASANT LAL 1543.00
7004 THANESAR 000234001000785 VISHAL (M) GURDYAL 928.00
7005 THANESAR 000234001001051 OM PARKASH SHARMA & RICHA SHARMA 770.00
7006 THANESAR 000234001001143 SUBE SINGH & GIANI RAM 1416.00
7007 THANESAR 000234001001147 SUKHBIR SINGH S/O MAN SINGH 1084.00
7008 THANESAR 000234001001152 KARNAIL SINGH S/O AMER SINGH 1241.00
7009 THANESAR 000234001001159 JIWAN SHARMA 1650.00
7010 THANESAR 000234001001175 PARVEEN KUMAR 1876.00
7011 THANESAR 000234001001203 RANJIT SINGH 1361.00
7012 THANESAR 000234001001210 RAKESH KUMAR 1686.00
7013 THANESAR 000234001001219 JOGINDER KAUR 1286.00
7014 THANESAR 000234001001222 ALKA KUMARI & SUNIL KUMAR 1202.00
7015 THANESAR 000234001001225 SATBIR SINGH 1465.00
7016 THANESAR 000234001001242 SURINDER KUMAR 1502.00
7017 THANESAR 000234001001247 RAVINDER JIT SINGH 1001.00
7018 THANESAR 000234001001250 SURINDER KUMAR 908.00
7019 THANESAR 000234001001252 MUKESH KUMAR 1492.00



7020 THANESAR 000234001001260 SANDEEP SHARMA 1760.00
7021 THANESAR 000234001001279 SURINDER SINGH 1339.00
7022 THANESAR 000234001001280 BALVINDER KAUR 1396.00
7023 THANESAR 000234001001295 KRISHNA 2009.00
7024 THANESAR 000234001001351 ISHWANTI  W/O RAMESH KUMAR 1384.00
7025 THANESAR 000234001001353 TARA SINGH S/O SHER SINGH 1231.00
7026 THANESAR 000234001001367 RAMESH CHAND 1346.00
7027 THANESAR 000234001001369 RANDHER SINGH & JASMER SINGH 1523.00
7028 THANESAR 000234001001274 KARAMBIR SINGH S/O GURDYAL 1121.00
7029 THANESAR 000234001001288 MOHINDER SINGH 1704.00
7030 THANESAR 000234001001390 UMMIDI RAM 1880.00
7031 THANESAR 000234001001416 JOGINDER KUR 1797.00
7032 THANESAR 000234001001437 SHRI RAM S/O MAN SINGH 1539.00
7033 THANESAR 000234001001456 MANISH KAPOOR 1614.00
7034 THANESAR 000234001001481 PARVEEN SANWAN 1721.00
7035 THANESAR 000234001001518 RANJIT SINGH 1587.00
7036 THANESAR 000234001001541 HANS RAJ & GULSHAN 1447.00
7037 THANESAR 000234001001542 GURDIAL SINGH 1132.00
7038 THANESAR 000234001001553 SMT.RAMAN 2383.00
7039 THANESAR 000234001001581 ANIL KUMAR 1797.00
7040 THANESAR 000234001001589 SURESH KUMAR 1877.00
7041 THANESAR 000234001001609 TIRTH RAM 2064.00
7042 THANESAR 000234001001612 VIR DUTT S/O JYOTI RAM 1540.00
7043 THANESAR 000234001001619 VIJINDER SINGH 1832.00
7044 THANESAR 000234001001632 KIRPAL PURI 1564.00
7045 THANESAR 000234001001643 SATPAL S/O NAGINA BRAM 1519.00
7046 THANESAR 000234001001645 JAGBHAWAN 1894.00
7047 THANESAR 000234001001654 SAT NARAIN 2432.00
7048 THANESAR 000234001001673 SMT. RAKESH 1584.00
7049 THANESAR 000234001001678 RAMESHWAR 1527.00
7050 THANESAR 000234001001682 NITIN SHARMA & KUSHAL SHARMA 1957.00
7051 THANESAR 000234001001709 MANDVI GUPTA D/O CHAMAN LAL 2040.00
7052 THANESAR 000234001001714 MAINI RAM S/O BEERU RAM 2508.00



7053 THANESAR 000234001001733 RAMAN DEEP KUMAR 1802.00
7054 THANESAR 000234001001736 DARSHNI DEVI 2292.00
7055 THANESAR 000234001001740 SURINDER KUMAR MALIK 1902.60
7056 THANESAR 000234001001741 RAMESHWAR DASS GOYAL 2650.00
7057 THANESAR 000234001001781 VIJAY KUMAR & DIPIKA AGARWAL 2092.00
7058 THANESAR 000234001001794 KM GARGI 2043.00
7059 THANESAR 000234001001802 JASMER SINGH S/O VIJA SINGH 1068.00
7060 THANESAR 000234001001811 RAJESH KUMAR S/O RAMESH KUMAR 2085.00
7061 THANESAR 000234001001818 DEVI LAL 2415.00
7062 THANESAR 000234001001831 DHAN SINGH 1870.00
7063 THANESAR 000234001001833 PHOOL SINGH 1692.00
7064 THANESAR 000234001001838 BADHWA SINGH 1471.00
7065 THANESAR 000234001001914 KULBIR SINGH 1787.00
7066 THANESAR 000234001002026 MEENU SOLANKI 1485.00
7067 THANA 001734001000001 RAM RATTAN S/O BHAGAT RAM 1883.00
7068 THANA 001734001000004 RAI SINGH S/O HARI SINGH 2011.00
7069 THANA 001734001000020 VIKRAM SINGH S/O MANSA SINGH 2503.00
7070 THANA 001734001000050 NEELAM DEVI W/O NAIB SINGH 2201.00
7071 THANA 001734001000051 BALVINDER  SINGH S/O DARBARA RAM 2450.00
7072 THANA 001734001000054 SANDEEP KUMAR 3052.00
7073 THANA 001734001000065 JOGI RAM S/O PUNA RAM 1765.00
7074 THANA 001734001000078 JOGINDER SINGH S/O BALWANT RAM 890.00
7075 THANA 001734001000084 PARSA RAM S/O PHOOLU RAM 1816.00
7076 THANA 001734001000085 SUBESH S/O NATHA RAM 1889.00
7077 THANA 001734001000092 RAM DIYA S/O BIR SINGH 1842.00
7078 THANA 001734001000094 KULDEEP KUMAR S/O JOGINDER 1601.00
7079 THANA 001734001000102 JAGPAL S/O RAM KARAN 1686.00
7080 THANA 001734001000103 RESHMA W/O RAKMA 3070.00
7081 THANA 001734001000108 BALBIR SINGH S/O RAMDIYA 2410.00
7082 THANA 001734001000119 RAM PAL S/O MADAN LAL 2018.00
7083 THANA 001734001000120 RAMESHWAR S/O FAKRIA RAM 1678.00
7084 THANA 001734001000121 SAVITRI DEVI D/O RAMSHARAN 1597.00
7085 THANA 001734001000123 SETO DEVI W/O KARASHAN CHAND 2543.00



7086 THANA 001734001000142 PALA RAM S/O RAM DIYA 1621.00
7087 THANA 001734001000143 HAWA SINGH S/O JHANDU RAM 766.00
7088 THANA 001734001000144 RAM RATI W/O KARTAR SINGH 1781.00
7089 THANA 001734001000150 RAM NIWAS S/O RAM DIYA 3876.00
7090 THANA 001734001000153 SATBIR SINGH S/O SHRI RAM 1868.00
7091 THANA 001734001000154 LABH SINGH S/O JAGAT SINGH 2515.00
7092 THANA 001734001000156 BABLI DEVI W/O DEVA RAM 3207.00
7093 THANA 001734001000202 ISHWAR SINGH S/O PREM SINGH 1652.00
7094 THANA 001734001000205 VIJINDER KUMAR S/O KRISHAN LAL 1756.00
7095 THANA 001734001000210 KARAM VIR & MURTI DEVI 718.00
7096 THANA 001734001000220 BALWANT RAM & SHINGARI DEVI 823.00
7097 THANA 001734001000221 MAHINDERO DEVI  & SUNIL KUMAR 804.00
7098 THANA 001734001000237 CHANDER DEVI & SULTAN SINGH 899.00
7099 THANA 001734001000279 JARNAIL  SINGH 1686.00
7100 THANA 001734001000287 JANGIRO DEVI W/O KABOOL SINGH 2277.00
7101 THANA 001734001000289 RAGHU NATH S/O DHANNA RAM 2387.00
7102 THANA 001734001000291 MADHO RAM S/O RAM LAL 2261.00
7103 THANA 001734001000296 BANARSI DASS S/O HARBANS 1833.00
7104 THANA 001734001000299 BAISHKHI RAM S/O HARBANS 1640.00
7105 THANA 001734001000303 NARSI S/O BIR SINGH 3040.00
7106 THANA 001734001000304 SHRI RAM S/O MATU RAM 1833.00
7107 THANA 001734001000318 SUBESH & BALA DEVI W/O SUBESH 840.00
7108 THANA 001734001000321 SUCHA SINGH S/O MEHER SINGH 938.00
7109 THANA 001734001000325 MAM RAJ & RAJO DEVI W/O SONU RAM 1086.00
7110 THANA 000173401000332 BANTA RAM & URMILA DEVI & KESH 2192.00
7111 THANA 001734001000343 BURDIA RAM & SANTOSH 868.00
7112 THANA 001734001000346 RAMESHWERI DEVI 930.00
7113 THANA 001734001000350 PALA RAM & BATHERI DEVI W/O PALA 760.00
7114 THANA 001734001000366 MANPHOOL & SUNEHERI DEVI 773.00
7115 THANA 001734001000371 RAGHUBIR SINGH & MURTI DEVI 874.00
7116 THANA 001734001000373 BHAWAN DASS & RESHMA DEVI 1249.00
7117 JHANSA 001334001000173 MANGAL DASS S/O KARTAR CHAND 839.00
7118 JHANSA 001334001000797 PAWAN GOYAL S/O KRISHAN GOYAL 843.00



7119 JHANSA 001334001000960 GURMIT SINGH S/O SARDHUL SINGH 952.00
7120 JHANSA 001334001001166 BACHAN SINGH 807.00
7121 JHANSA 001334001001190 SURESH KUMAR 1129.00
7122 JHANSA 001334001001241 SHER SINGH 977.00
7123 JHANSA 001334001001397 BALJITO 1086.00
7124 JHANSA 001334001001538 JAGVINDER SINGH 803.00
7125 JHANSA 001334001001655 RANI DEVI W/O DARSHAN LAL 823.00
7126 JHANSA 001334001001658 CHAMPA DEVI HARI SINGH 836.00
7127 JHANSA 001334001002181 TARSEM KUMAR 818.00
7128 JHANSA 001334001002291 SURINDER SINGH S/O BUDH SINGH 828.00
7129 JHANSA 001334001100006 JAJPAL SINGH S/O GURDEEP SINGH 160.00
7130 JHANSA 001334001100016 GURJA RAM S/O MAYA RAM 10.60
7131 JHANSA 001334004100031 SAMRAT (M? MEENA DEVI 110.95
7132 THANESAR 000234001002030 SAT PAL 1599.00
7133 THANESAR 000234001002036 PHULI DEVI & RAGHBIR SINGH 1239.00
7134 THANESAR 000234001002161 KAMAL KAPOOR 1584.00
7135 THANESAR 000234001002164 RAM DIYA S/O BIR SINGH 2648.00
7136 THANESAR 000234001002183 RAM PAL S/O MADAN LAL 1804.00
7137 THANESAR 000234001002215 OM PARKESH 1797.00
7138 THANESAR 000234001002279 RAM KUMAR 1755.00
7139 THANESAR 000234001002376 BAL RAM 77.00
7140 THANESAR 000234001002397 DHARAM PAL TANWAR 1624.00
7141 THANESAR 000234001002459 OM PARKESH & RAM KUMAR 307.00
7142 THANESAR 000234001002487 SUNIL KUMAR (M) 976.00
7143 THANESAR 000234001002491 HARISH KUMAR 1537.00
7144 THANESAR 000234001002569 OM PARKESH 1608.00
7145 THANESAR 000234001002571 RANDHIR SINGH 1640.00
7146 THANESAR 000234001002588 GURCHARAN SINGH 1419.00
7147 THANESAR 000234001002590 SAT NARAIN 1694.00
7148 THANESAR 000234001002624 PALA RAM 1340.00
7149 THANESAR 000234001002630 SHEELA DEVI 1352.00
7150 THANESAR 000234001002646 SARWAN KUMAR 792.00
7151 MORTHALI 000153400110013 KIRPAL SINGH S/O GURBAX SINGH 1471.00



7152 THANESAR CITY 000534001011269 USHA BHANDARI W/O V.K BHANDARI 2455.65
7153 THANESAR CITY 000534001011917 PARMOD S/O JAGAR NATH 1953.00
7154 THANESAR CITY 000534001011921 NARESH KUMAR S/O KURAM 2908.00
7155 THANESAR CITY 000534001011999 JOGINDER SINGH 284.00
7156 THANESAR CITY 000534001012068 SURAJ BHAN S/O SHRI CHAND 830.00
7157 THANESAR CITY 000534001012170 VILL.EDUCATION SOCS. 1751.00
7158 THANESAR CITY 000534001012254 DURGA DUTT S/O NARESH BALA 2.00
7159 THANESAR CITY 000534001012350 MANGIT SINGH & GURPREET SINGH 1654.00
7160 THANESAR CITY 000534001012400 DHARMANDER S/O JIWAN LAL 1873.00
7161 THANESAR CITY 000534001012792 SAROJ W/O RAM BHAJ 2423.00
7162 THANESAR CITY 000534001013112 K.K. AGGARWAL & AMAN AGGARWAL 109.85
7163 THANESAR CITY 000534001013189 SANTRO DEVI W/O ANIL KUMAR 755.00
7164 THANESAR CITY 000534001013238 KARASHNI W/O RAM AVTAR 1857.00
7165 THANESAR CITY 000534001013249 KARTAR CHAND S/O CHARAN DASS 3512.50
7166 THANESAR CITY 000534001013308 JITIN AGGARWAL S/O K.K.AGGARWAL 1732.00
7167 THANESAR CITY 000534001013573 POONAM W/O MANWOHOU 1445.00
7168 THANESAR CITY 000534001013637 ALAM CHAND S/O TEEKA RAM 1975.00
7169 THANESAR CITY 000534001014259 JAI SINGH RANA S/O CHHOTU RAM 1876.33
7170 THANESAR CITY 000534001014385 AARTI SAINI W/O VIKRAM SINGH 1891.20
7171 THANESAR CITY 000534001014400 USHA BATRA W/O SURESH KUMAR 979.00
7172 THANESAR CITY 000534001014580 SUDANSU S/O MOHAN LAL 2174.33
7173 THANESAR CITY 000534001014693 KRISHAN GOPAL S/O GANESH DUTT 1530.33
7174 THANESAR CITY 005340010014724 MEENA W/O MAHABIR SINGH 2827.08
7175 THANESAR CITY 000534001014982 BAL KISHAN S/O BHONU RAM 1697.77
7176 THANESAR CITY 000534001015288 SURESH KUMAR S/O REETU RAM 934.00
7177 THANESAR CITY 000534001015379 VILL.EDUCATION  COMM. 1547.00
7178 THANESAR CITY 000534001015553 LATA RANI & KISHOR KUMAR 903.00
7179 THANESAR CITY 000534001015678 ASHU GOYAL & GUB CHAND 2174.00
7180 THANESAR CITY 000534001015695 SHIV KUMAR R/O RAJ KUMAR 1003.00
7181 THANESAR CITY 000534001015921 CHARANJIT SINGH & SURINDER KAUR 1213.00
7182 AMIN 002334001000010 DHAN SINGH S/O PARAS RAM 5929.70
7183 AMIN 002334001000075 DHARAMVIR SHARMA 1749.65
7184 AMIN 002334001000092 MAHILA MANDAL BIR AMIN 1942.25



7185 AMIN 002334001000118 PARBHOD KUMAR 1494.20
7186 AMIN 002334001000179 VISHNU DUTT SHARMA S/O JAI NARAIN 4973.05
7187 AMIN 002334001000209 MAI CHAND S/O SADHU RAM 2208.90
7188 AMIN 002334001000344 MAHINDER SINGH S/O AJIT SINGH 9299.00
7189 AMIN 002334001000346 SURINDER SINGH S/O BALWANT SINGH 12322.00
7190 AMIN 002334001000416 RAMESHWAR DAYAL S/O KANSI RAM 2447.91
7191 AMIN 002334001000434 OM PARKESH S/O RISHAL SINGH 1128.00
7192 AMIN 002334001000495 INDER PAL S/O OM PARKESH 1443.00
7193 AMIN 002334001000502 SUNITA RANI W/O DESH RAJ 3951.00
7194 AMIN 002334001000503 SUSHIL KUMAR S/O JAGAN NATH 9399.00
7195 AMIN 002334001000504 VINIT KUMAR S/O SUSHIL KUMAR 1502.00
7196 AMIN 002334001000505 SAMRITI (M) 1502.00
7197 AMIN 002334001000512 JAGDISH CHANDER S/O DEEP CHAND 1893.00
7198 AMIN 002334001000521 CHANDER PARKESH 4059.00
7199 AMIN 002334001000541 SEEMA RANI D/O FATEH SINGH 1393.00
7200 AMIN 002334001000547 RAJESH KUMAR S/O SHYAM SUNDER 1124.00
7201 AMIN 002334001000549 PARMOD KUMAR S/O BAL KISHAN 1301.00
7202 AMIN 002334001000552 RAJESH KUMAR S/O CHUHAR SINGH 1446.00
7203 AMIN 002334001000558 SUKHVINDER SINGH S/O SOHAN LAL 862.00
7204 AMIN 002334001000559 AMIT KUMAR 1800.00
7205 AMIN 002334001000564 ASHWANI SINGLA 842.00
7206 AMIN 002334001000566 KARAM SINGH & KAJAL 1852.00
7207 AMIN 002334001000652 PARDEEP KUMAR 1157.00
7208 AMIN 002334001000720 SUNITA DEVI 2189.00
7209 AMIN 002334001000727 SANCHAIKA FUND 909.00
7210 AMIN 002334001000738 HEAD TEACHER G.P.S 1982.00
7211 THANESAR 002340010002152 DEVA SINGH 2243.00
7212 THANESAR 002340010002153 MAJ OM SINGH 2316.00
7213 THANESAR 002340010002193 LUXMI NARAIN 2282.00
7214 THANESAR 002340010002401 BIMLA DEVI 2318.00
7215 THANESAR 002340010002410 BIMLA DEVI 1748.00
7216 THANESAR 002340010002431 RAGHU NATH SINGH 2238.00
7217 THANESAR 002340010002450 DHARAM PAL MAHINDRO DEVI 2270.00



7218 THANESAR 002340010002669 GURBAX  MAJOR SINGH 1905.00
7219 THANESAR 002340010002678 ASHWANI KUMAR 1799.00
7220 THANESAR 002340010002718 RAM PARTAP 2335.00
7221 THANESAR 002340010002736 DHARAM SINGH TEACHER 1445.00
7222 THANESAR 002340010002745 MOTI RAM 2286.00
7223 THANESAR 002340010002759 MOHAM  FARYNIE 1410.00
7224 THANESAR 002340010002761 RAM KUMAR 2266.00
7225 THANESAR 002340010002846 BALJEET SINGH & GAINI RAM 1946.00
7226 THANESAR 002340010002849 ASHOK KUMAR 1986.00
7227 THANESAR 002340010002862 BIR SINGH S/O HUKAM CHAND 1551.00
7228 THANESAR 002340010002867 DALBIR SINGH 1503.00
7229 THANESAR 002340010003103 RAM DIYA 1403.00
7230 THANESAR 002340010003167 BALKAR SINGH CHOUHAN 2174.00
7231 THANESAR 002340010003209 DYAL SINGH 1963.00
7232 THANESAR 002340010003263 PARVINDER PAL SINGH 1355.00
7233 THANESAR 002340010003265 SHYAM LAL 1536.00
7234 THANESAR 002340010002697 OM PARKESH 2046.00
7235 THANESAR 002340010002716 MOHINDER PAL BEHAL 1685.00
7236 THANESAR 002340010002998 URMILA DEVI W/O JAGAN NATH 1882.00
7237 THANESAR 002340010003030 HARI KANT SRIVASTVA ITO 1389.00
7238 THANESAR 002340010003237 BALJEET  SINGH 1417.00
7239 THANESAR 002340010003242 S.P.KAUSHIK H/MASTER 2282.00
7240 THANESAR 002340010003246 RAJBIR 2034.00
7241 THANESAR 002340010003284 RAM KUMAR 1203.00
7242 THANESAR 002340010002863 NARESH KUMAR 2215.00
7243 THANESAR 002340010002836 RAKESH KUMAR 2376.00
7244 JHANSA 001334001000667 SAT MANAI RAM 1530.00
7245 JHANSA 001334001001087 AMER JIT KAUR 1387.00
7246 JHANSA 001334001001146 GURMEET KAUR 1255.00
7247 JHANSA 001334001001199 TARSEM KUMAR 1522.00
7248 JHANSA 001334001001198 CHARAN KAUR 1598.00
7249 JHANSA 001334001001400 SALINDER SINGH 1492.00
7250 JHANSA 001334001001954 PARKESH S/O BULA RAM 1085.00



7251 JHANSA 001334001001976 SUKHDEV SINGH S/O NISHAN SINGH 1384.00
7252 JHANSA 001334001002091 VIKRAM SINGH M/O SIMRANJEET 763.00
7253 JHANSA 001334001002373 RATTAN SINGH S/O SARAN SINGH 1366.00
7254 JHANSA 001334001002433 GURWANT KAUR & GURMAIL SINGH 1447.00
7255 JHANSA 001334001002518 SURESH KUMAR S/O REETU RAM 1178.00
7256 JHANSA 001334001100007 MAKHAN SINGH S/O BALKAR SINGH 1433.00
7257 JHANSA 001334001100108 MANGAL SINGH S/O SCHABEG SINGH 1514.00
7258 JHANSA 001334001100134 ANGREJO DEVI W/O JAGTAR SINGH 1526.00
7259 THANA 001734001000375 MUNISH KUMAR S/O JAI KUMAR 1736.00
7260 THANA 001734001000426 SURESH KUMAR & SUMAN DEVI 2822.00
7261 THANA 001734001000436 BALBIR SINGH & BALA DEVI 1037.00
7262 THANA 001734001000443 RAM DIYA & ANGURI DEVI 1100.00
7263 THANA 001734001000452 SUBESH CHAND & RANI DEVI 1044.00
7264 THANA 001734001000495 BALJEET SINGH & SUNITA 2997.00
7265 THANA 001734001000528 ROHTASH & BATHERI 1096.00
7266 THANA 001734001000534 PURAN CHAND & TARO DEVI 1725.00
7267 THANA 001734001000543 SATNAM S/O JAGDISH 4479.00
7268 THANA 001734001000559 RANDHIR SINGH S/O KRISHAN LAL 4191.00
7269 THANA 001734001000608 KAMLESH W/O PALA RAM 4317.00
7270 THANA 001734001000634 RISHI PAL & SINDER KAUR 1012.00
7271 THANA 001734001100034 GURMEET SINGH S/O RATTAN SINGH 1480.00
7272 THANA 001734001100086 PEHAL SINGH S/O RATTAN SINGH 1539.00
7273 THANA 001734001100089 NARESH KUMAR S/O RAM KARAN 1921.00
7274 THANA 001734001100092 SANJAY KUMAR & REENA DEVI 1034.00
7275 THANA 001734001100100 SUSHIL S/O PREM CHAND 1456.00
7276 THANA 001734001100103 RAMESH KUMAR S/O RAM NATH 1599.00
7277 AMIN 002334001000762 PARMOD KUMAR 985.00
7278 AMIN 002334001000765 BALVINDER SINGH 867.00
7279 AMIN 002334001000767 SHANTI DEVI 1164.00
7280 AMIN 002334001000771 JAI SINGH 1584.00
7281 AMIN 002334001000776 DHARAM PAL 2730.00
7282 AMIN 002334001000778 KIRAN BALA 2012.00
7283 AMIN 002334001000781 DARSHANI DEVI 2622.00



7284 AMIN 002334001000782 SANTOSH KUMARI 2550.00
7285 AMIN 002334001000785 SHER SINGH 1612.00
7286 AMIN 002334001000846 SAUKAD ALI 1145.00
7287 AMIN 002334001000867 RAM SARAN S/O NEKI RAM 1624.00
7288 AMIN 002334001000869 VIJAY CHOUHAN S/O HUKAM SINGH 2280.00
7289 AMIN 002334001000871 KAMLA DEVI W/O VIJAY SINGH 2053.00
7290 AMIN 002334001000925 YASH PAL CHOUHAN S/O RANDHIR SINGH 1424.00
7291 AMIN 002334001000931 AJAY CHOUHAN S/O SULTAN SINGH 2282.00
7292 AMIN 002334001000942 JAI SINGH S/O HARI RAM 2375.00
7293 AMIN 002334001001017 DEVINDER KUMAR S/O DHAN SINGH 1700.00
7294 AMIN 002334001001031 DEEPIKA W/O PARVEEN KUMAR 2114.19
7295 AMIN 002334001001033 KALWANT SINGH S/O BALDEV SINGH 3543.00
7296 AMIN 002334001001051 SITA DEVI 1030.00
7297 AMIN 002334001001055 KASHMIR SINGH 1417.00
7298 ISHAQ 001634001000419 BURA RAM 1599.00
7299 ISHAQ 001634001000473 SANJEEV KUMAR 1923.00
7300 SHAHABAD 002834001000904 JYOTI (M) 4168.00
7301 SHAHABAD 002834001000905 SAHIL (M) 2359.00
7302 SHAHABAD 002834001000040 SONU 1715.00
7303 SHAHABAD 002834001000124 GURMEJ SINGH 2510.00
7304 SHAHABAD 002834001000165 DINESH 2712.00
7305 SHAHABAD 002934001000212 KARAMJEET SINGH S/O BALDEV SINGH 1520.33
7306 SHAHABAD 002934001000220 RANI DEVI W/O OM PARKESH 1331.00
7307 SHAHABAD 002934001100095 DALJEET SINGH S/O GURCHAHAIN SINGH 1487.00
7308 SHAHABAD 002934001100096 HARJEET SINGH S/O BHUPINDER SINGH 1506.00
7309 SHAHABAD 002934001100115 SHABEG SINGH S/O MOHER SINGH 1479.00
7310 SHAHABAD 002934001100145 SANJEEV KUMAR S/O MAHINDER SINGH 1531.00
7311 ISMAILABAD 001234001000061 BHARTIYA SANATAN DHARAM MANDIR 11037.00
7312 ISMAILABAD 001234001000077 DALIP SINGH /O SULAKHAN SINGH 11662.00
7313 ISMAILABAD 001234001000802 RAM PHAL S/O NARATA RAM 1816.00
7314 ISMAILABAD 001234001000833 PAWAN KUMAR 3432.00
7315 ISMAILABAD 001234001100031 RESHAM SINGH S/O MAHINDER SINGH 2831.00
7316 ISMAILABAD 001234024000011 MAHILA MANDAL KHERI SADAIN 2364.00



7317 ISMAILABAD 001234024000031 MAHILA MANDAL I/BAD 3909.00
7318 ISMAILABAD 001234024000065 GP THOL LADT 7125.00
7319 JHANSA 001334002000011 VCC PIPLI MAJRA 882.00
7320 JHANSA 001334002000012 VCC MOHAMMAD SHAH 1028.00
7321 JHANSA 001334002000013 V.EDU.C.MOHAMMAD SAHAH 793.00
7322 JHANSA 001334002000019 V.EDU.C.SHANTI NAGAR 861.00
7323 JHANSA 001334002000020 V.EDU.C.SHANTI NAGAR 735.00
7324 JHANSA 001334002000027 VCC & GSS SCHOOL JHANSA 1109.00
7325 JHANSA 001334002000032 GURU NANAK DARBAR SOCS 1649.00
7326 JHANSA 001334002000036 ADARSH AJRANA KHURD MAHILA 2068.00
7327 JHANSA 001334004100020 SUDISHA U/G DHANPATTA 147.00
7328 JHANSA 001334004100021 MANOJ  KUMAR U/G DHANPATTA 147.00
7329 JHANSA 001334004100024 GULAB SINGH U/G SUKHVINDER KAUR 225.00
7330 JHANSA 001334004100090 JEEVAN JYOTI 1993.00
7331 JHANSA 001334004100126 ABHI KUMAR U/G POONAM 1.00
7332 JHANSA 001334024000025 G.P GEOG PUR 448.00
7333 JHANSA 001334024000026 G.P AJRANA KALAIN 1127.00
7334 JHANSA 001334024000029 J.R.Y G.P PIPLI MAJRA 815.00
7335 JHANSA 001334024000034 GRAM VIKAS SAMITI DUNIYA MAJRA 2079.00
7336 JHANSA 001334024000038 L.A.D.T MEGHA MAJRA 1688.00
7337 JHANSA 001334024000044 ISC SCHEME G.P GORKHA 1818.00
7338 JHANSA 001334024000046 PARDHAN SAMPURAN SWACHATHA COMM. 1021.00
7339 JHANSA 001334024000047 SAMPURAN SWACHATHA CPMM.G. 1036.00
7340 JHANSA 001334024000048 G.P SHANTI NAGER 1971.00
7341 JHANSA 001334024000050 G.P GORKHA B.SHD 1051.00
7342 JHANSA 001334024000051 GURU NANAK HELP GROUP GORKH PUR 1921.00
7343 BAKALI 002534001000262 MAHINDER SINGH 2485.00
7344 BAKALI 002534001000184 ARJU 1936.00
7345 BAKALI 002534001000044 RANJIT SINGH 1743.00
7346 KIRMACH 002234001000104 UDAY SINGH S/O ISHWAR SINGH 2547.25
7347 KIRMACH 002234001000372 SUBESH CHAND 3143.00
7348 KIRMACH 002234001100003 DHARAM PAL 1514.00
7349 KIRMACH 002234001100024 KITABO DEVI W/O PARTAP SINGH 1501.00



7350 THANESAR 000234001003704 SANTOSH 1055.00
7351 THANESAR 000234001003710 SHER SINGH & AMER JIT SINGH 1125.00
7352 THANESAR 000234001003725 DILA RAM 2264.00
7353 THANESAR 000234001003727 BINDU 1147.00
7354 THANESAR 000234001003736 BASANT KUMAR 1248.00
7355 THANESAR 000234001003738 RAMESH CHANDER 1188.00
7356 THANESAR 000234001003770 NEELAM RANI W/O SUBESH 1052.00
7357 THANESAR 000234001003824 JAI PAL & RESHMA DEVI 1030.00
7358 THANESAR 000234001003829 KRISHAN KUMAR 1056.00
7359 THANESAR 000234001003836 RAMESH KUMAR 1121.00
7360 THANESAR 000234001003870 PARKASHI DEVI & NARENDER KUMAR 1700.00
7361 THANESAR 000234001004402 YAJUVINDER KHARANGAR 2358.00
7362 THANESAR 000234001004555 RAMESHWAR DASS & JAGIR SINGH 2053.00
7363 THANESAR 000234001004614 DHARAMDER SINGH S/O JAGJIT SINGH 1504.00
7364 THANESAR 000234001004625 RAGHUBIR SINGH S/O DHARAM SINGH 1797.00
7365 THANESAR 000234001004649 SANJEEV KUMAR & RAJESH KUMAR 1292.00
7366 THANESAR 000234001004654 ASHOK KUMAR S/O GIRI LAL 1357.00
7367 THANESAR 000234001004663 LAL SINGH S/O KISHORI LAL 1518.00
7368 THANESAR 000234001004675 SANDEEP KUMAR S/O KRISHAN LAL 1076.00
7369 THANESAR 000234001004681 PARMESHWARI DEVI 2071.00
7370 THANESAR 000234001004700 MONIKA D/O TILAK RAJ 1532.00
7371 THANESAR 000234001004714 JANVI 995.00
7372 THANESAR 000234001004731 VANDANA 1129.00
7373 THANESAR 000234001004732 NAIBE SINGH 1455.00
7374 THANESAR 000234001004738 VINOD KUMAR S/O OM PARKESH 1770.00
7375 THANESAR 000234001004753 KAMAL JIT S/O MANJEET KAUR 1752.00
7376 THANESAR 000234001003932 RAJESH 858.00
7377 THANESAR 000234001004013 HARISH CHANDER ARYA 1897.00
7378 THANESAR 000234001004016 RANBIR 1553.00
7379 THANESAR 000234001004179 RANDHIR SINGH 1638.00
7380 THANESAR 000234001004241 SHUBHAM 1482.00
7381 THANESAR 000234001004337 BALBIR SINGH 1717.00
7382 THANESAR 000234001004760 SUMIT S/O KIRAN BALA 955.00



7383 THANESAR 000234001004783 AJAY GUPTA 1677.00
7384 THANESAR 000234001004800 DEEPAK 1147.00
7385 THANESAR 000234001004808 KAJAL D/O BIRMATI 1371.00
7386 THANESAR 000234001004821 JARNAIL SINGH & PARAMJIT KAUR 1106.00
7387 THANESAR 000234001004828 KULDEEP SINGH S/O KEHAR SINGH 1219.00
7388 THANESAR 000234001004839 GURNAM SINGH S/O KAPOOR SINGH 1085.00
7389 THANESAR 000234001004858 PAWAN S/O BIR PAL 1515.00
7390 THANESAR 000234001004859 ROHIT S/O BABY 1675.00
7391 THANESAR 000234001004857 GOBIND PARSAD S/O BACHA PARSAD 957.00
7392 THANESAR 000234001004879 RAJ PAL S/O MULTAN RAM 1865.00
7393 THANESAR 000234001004901 DARSHANI DEVI 1610.00
7394 THANESAR 000234001004911 SUDHIR KUMAR S/O JAGDISH CHANDER 930.00
7395 THANESAR 000234001004925 SANDEEP KUMAR 772.00
7396 THANESAR 000234001004947 ASHA 766.00
7397 THANESAR 000234001004950 MINIKESHI 1599.00
7398 THANESAR 000234001004958 SANDEEP KUMAR 1057.00
7399 THANESAR 000234001004969 VIJAY KUMAR 1516.00
7400 THANESAR 000234001004977 ANITA RANI 1445.00
7401 THANESAR 000234001005009 SALONI 1014.00
7402 THANESAR 000234001005035 VIKASH S/O KARM BIR 1772.00
7403 THANESAR 000234001005040 SETA RAM S/O MAKHTUL RAM 1261.00
7404 THANESAR 000234001005048 FAGGA RAM S/O SADHU RAM 1108.50
7405 THANESAR 000234001005052 PARDEEP KUMAR S/O RAN PAT 1037.50
7406 THANESAR 000234001005066 RAJ PAL 1065.00
7407 THANESAR 000234001005071 LAKHVINDER 1838.00
7408 THANESAR 000234001005077 DEEPAK KUMAR 778.00
7409 THANESAR CITY 000534001010030 PARVEEN KUMAR S/O MAKHAN LAL 6194.00
7410 THANESAR CITY 000534001010537 KRISHNA RANI & PAYAL 3757.00
7411 THANESAR CITY 000534001010776 DEVINDER KUMAR S/O DHAN SINGH 5127.00
7412 THANESAR CITY 000534001011200 PREM LTA SHARMA 5046.00
7413 THANESAR CITY 000534001012230 PALO DEVI 3986.00
7414 THANESAR CITY 000534001012319 ISHWAR DEVI & KAMAL KUMAR 4396.00
7415 THANESAR CITY 000534001012643 MANOJ KUMAR S/O OM PARKESH 7894.00



7416 THANESAR CITY 000534001012897 LALIT SEHGAL S/O TILAK RAJ 5081.00
7417 THANESAR CITY 000534001013704 RAJ PAL S/O MAM RAJ 2589.00
7418 THANESAR CITY 000534001013878 INDRA JANI W/O RAM RATTAN 3278.00
7419 THANESAR CITY 000534001013921 SUDESH SHARMA & R.K BHARDAJ 6102.00
7420 THANESAR CITY 000534001014227 SARITA SHARMA W/O RAJ KUMAR 2204.08
7421 THANESAR CITY 000534001014247 FALAK D/O PARVEEN KUMAR 3610.75
7422 THANESAR CITY 000534001014481 SATISH 1171.08
7423 THANESAR CITY 000534001015691 KAMLA SEHGAL W/O SHIV 6424.00
7424 THANESAR CITY 000534001100045 SANJEEV KOHLI S/O SURINDER KOHLI 2213.33
7425 THANESAR CITY 000534001100051 ABHINAV SHANKER & BHAWAN SHANKER 2834.33
7426 THANESAR CITY 000534001100061 GIAN CHAND S/O RAM KISHAN 1921.33
7427 THANESAR CITY 000534001100085 BHAGWANTI W/O MAM RAL 1392.33
7428 THANESAR CITY 000053400100098 OM PARKESH S/O AMER SINGH 1478.00
7429 THANESAR CITY 000534001100108 RAKESH KUMAR S/O BIRBAL 3676.22
7430 JHANSA 001334001000268 NARESH KUMAR S/O ISHWAR DATT 1811.00
7431 JHANSA 001334001000839 PARVEEN KUMAR S/O BACHAN 1130.00
7432 JHANSA 001334001001165 SOM NATH 1988.00
7433 JHANSA 001334001001175 LACHHAMI 1922.00
7434 JHANSA 001334001001199 KARNAIL SINGH 1630.00
7435 JHANSA 001334001001236 RAMESH KUMAR 2177.00
7436 JHANSA 001334001001457 MAN SINGH 1659.00
7437 JHANSA 001334001002013 SOM NATH S/O AJMER SINGH 1677.00
7438 JHANSA 001334001002115 MISS ANITA RANI D/O NASIB SINGH 1856.00
7439 JHANSA 001334001002226 MEHAR CHAND S/O INDER RAM 2002.00
7440 JHANSA 001334001002375 NIRMAL SINGH S/O BACHNA RAM 2710.00
7441 JHANSA 001334001100042 HARPINDER SINGH S/O BALBIR SINGH 1929.00
7442 JHANSA 001334001100069 NEHA SHARMA D/O MAMTA RANI 984.00
7443 JHANSA 001334001100096 MANIDER SINGH S/O SATNAM SINGH 1678.00
7444 JHANSA 001334001100104 FUJA SINGH S/O BURA SINGH 1755.00
7445 JHANSA 001334001100141 ANGURI DEVI W/O BHURA SINGH 1470.00
7446 JHANSA 001334002000007 AJRANA KALAIN MPCS 3077.00
7447 JHANSA 001334002000008 AJRANI MPCS 2939.00
7448 JHANSA 001334004100002 TUSAR (M) S/O RAKESH DEVI 1.00



7449 JHANSA 001334004100010 ABHISHAK KUMAR U/G RAVINDER KUMAR 148.00
7450 JHANSA 001334004100011 SAKSHI U/G RAVINDER KUMAR 225.00
7451 JHANSA 001334004100016 YOGESH TANWAR U/G YOGITA RANI 225.00
7452 JHANSA 001334004100018 ANJALI DEVI D/O SUNITA DEVI 304.00
7453 JHANSA 001334004100019 RAKESH KUMAR S/O DHANPATTA 147.00
7454 JHANSA 001334024000030 GRY GP GEOG PUR 1674.00
7455 JHANSA 001334024000043 G.P MEGHA MAJRA 984.00
7456 THANESAR 000234001005411 SUNITA 1111.00
7457 THANESAR 000234001005421 RESHAM KUMAR 2279.00
7458 THANESAR 000234001005432 JASVINDER & JEET 1598.50
7459 THANESAR 000234001005439 SULTAN SINGH 1741.50
7460 THANESAR 000234001005445 RULDA RAM 1011.00
7461 THANESAR 000234001005453 SARJEET SINGH 1875.00
7462 THANESAR 000234001005458 JAI SINGH 1026.00
7463 THANESAR 000234001005460 PAWAN KUMAR 1987.00
7464 THANESAR 000234001005485 AMIT ASHRI 2011.00
7465 THANESAR 000234001005487 VIKRAM SINGH 1936.00
7466 THANESAR 000234001005490 RAJESH KUMAR S/O RANJOR SINGH 1842.00
7467 THANESAR 000234001005493 SATPAL S/O KARTA RAM 1068.50
7468 THANESAR 000234001005498 DHARAM SINGH TEACHER 1067.00
7469 THANESAR 000234001005525 HARJINDER GILL 1219.00
7470 THANESAR 000234001005563 RANJEET KAUR 1426.00
7471 THANESAR 000234001005581 SUBESH CHANDER 1881.00
7472 THANESAR 000234001005605 RADHA DEVI 1047.00
7473 THANESAR 000234001005095 RAN SINGH S/O MOMAN RAM 1094.00
7474 THANESAR 000234001005097 BALWAN SINGH S/O RAM SAROOP 1838.00
7475 THANESAR 000234001005131 RAHUL 1464.00
7476 THANESAR 000234001005140 ANU (M) 1129.00
7477 THANESAR 002340010005166 SURJEET SINGH S/O ARJUN SINGH 1740.00
7478 THANESAR 002340010005167 UDAIVIR SINGH S/O MAHINDER SINGH 1074.00
7479 THANESAR 002340010005182 KASHMIR SINGH 1897.00
7480 THANESAR 002340010005184 TIKKA RAM 2207.00
7481 THANESAR 002340010005220 HEENA (M) 1676.00



7482 THANESAR 002340010005244 PIARI DEVI W/O MOHAN LAL 1259.86
7483 THANESAR 002340010005257 MAM CHAND S/O RAM KISHAN 1736.00
7484 THANESAR 002340010005258 MAHINDER SINGH 1372.00
7485 THANESAR 002340010005262 GIAN DASS 1479.00
7486 THANESAR 002340010005271 PREM CHAND & ROSHAN LAL 1910.00
7487 THANESAR 002340010005274 HITESH SETIA S/O G.D SETIA 1532.00
7488 THANESAR 002340010005287 RAM PHAL S/O GOPALA RAM 1846.00
7489 THANESAR 002340010005294 JASPAL SINGH & TARANJIT SINGH 1482.00
7490 THANESAR 002340010005315 UPASANA 1871.00
7491 THANESAR 002340010005345 RAMAN (M) 1842.00
7492 THANESAR 002340010005352 DIMPAL W/O SHYAM LAL 1268.00
7493 THANESAR 002340010005373 LAKHBIR SINGH 1159.00
7494 THANESAR 002340010005378 MALKIT SINGH 1794.00
7495 THANESAR 002340010005391 DEEPIKA SHARMA 1240.00
7496 THANESAR 002340010005393 VED PAL 1922.00
7497 THANESAR 002340010005409 GURDIAL SINGH 1288.00
7498 LADWA 000634001000491 PREM BHADUR 1358.00
7499 LADWA 000634001000482 RAJU 960.00
7500 LADWA 000634001000597 JAI PAL 1334.85
7501 LADWA 000634001000600 JAGJIT SINGH 1286.00
7502 LADWA 000634001000606 GURMEJ SINGH 1246.00
7503 LADWA 000634001000615 HARKESH KUMAR 1295.00
7504 LADWA 000634001000624 MAHINDRO DEVI 1174.00
7505 LADWA 000634001000630 SANTOSH 730.00
7506 LADWA 000634001000740 SURJEET SINGH 1176.00
7507 LADWA 000634001000742 ASHOK 1119.00
7508 LADWA 000634001000773 SUKHVINDER SINGH 1364.00
7509 LADWA 000634001000783 SHARDA SHARMA 1238.00
7510 LADWA 000634001000835 BALWAN SINGH S/O RAM SAROOP 1370.00
7511 LADWA 000634001000844 ASHWANI KUMAR 1375.00
7512 LADWA 000634001000889 BOHTI DEVI 920.00
7513 LADWA 000634001000915 JAI PAL 1004.00
7514 LADWA 000634001000922 VIDHYA SAGAR 1005.00



7515 LADWA 000634001000958 SANTOSH KUMARI 1052.00
7516 LADWA 000634001000964 GURMEET SINGH S/O RATTAN SINGH 845.00
7517 LADWA 000634001000998 PADAM SINGH 1038.00
7518 LADWA 000634001001043 GAJE SINGH 1052.00
7519 LADWA 000634001001046 MOHM.SAHID 1018.00
7520 LADWA 000634001001067 MAYA DEVI 2574.00
7521 LADWA 000634001001085 MUKESH KUMAR 1001.00
7522 LADWA 000634001001151 RAMI DEVI & LEELA DEVI & SUSH 922.00
7523 LADWA 000634001001247 RANDEEP SINGH 995.00
7524 LADWA 000634001001249 AMRIT SINGH 1858.00
7525 LADWA 000634001001253 KRISHNA DEVI & SUNITA DEVI 998.00
7526 LADWA 000634001000266 BIRMI 19.00
7527 LADWA 000634001000302 MANGAT RAM 31.00
7528 LADWA 000634001000314 MOHAN LAL 30.00
7529 LADWA 000634001000315 BRIJ LAL SHARMA 31.00
7530 LADWA 000634001000324 SURESH KUMAR 33.00
7531 LADWA 000634001000346 PRITO RANI 34.00
7532 LADWA 000634001000354 JASBIR SINGH 31.00
7533 LADWA 000634001000418 BALJEET SINGH 33.00
7534 LADWA 000634001000423 JAGIR SINGH 33.00
7535 LADWA 000634001000426 SAMSHER MOHMD 35.00
7536 LADWA 000634001000428 SANTOSH RANI 32.00
7537 LADWA 000634001000437 MEHARBAN ALI 37.00
7538 LADWA 000634001000439 BALWAN SINGH 32.00
7539 LADWA 000634001000459 SONA DEVI 33.00
7540 LADWA 000634001000616 BALWANT SINGH 33.00
7541 LADWA 000634001000644 GIAN PARKESH 32.00
7542 LADWA 000634001000710 WAZIR SINGH 32.00
7543 LADWA 000634001000727 JOGINDER SINGH 31.00
7544 LADWA 000634001000752 PREM CHAND 17.00
7545 LADWA 000634001000776 PARAMJEET KAUR & SAMRJEET KAUR 18.00
7546 LADWA 000634001000777 ANIL CHOUHAN 30.00
7547 LADWA 000634001001367 VIKRAM SINGH S/O KABUL SINGH 56.28



7548 LADWA 000634001001687 PARAMJEET KAUR W/O KARNAIL SINGH 9.30
7549 LADWA 000634001001705 RAJEEV KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR 30.00
7550 LADWA 000634001001737 RAJ KALI 28.00
7551 MAKILPUR 000143401000024 PUNA RAM 1595.00
7552 MAKILPUR 001434001000170 KARNAIL SINGH 1813.00
7553 MAKILPUR 001434001000210 RAM SARAN 2506.00
7554 MAKILPUR 001434001100005 NARESH KUMAR S/O ZILE SINGH 1557.00
7555 SUGARMILL 000834001000044 ROOP CHAND 2930.00
7556 SUGARMILL 000834001000465 TARSEM SINGH 4075.00
7557 SUGARMILL 000834001000506 MAMTA RANI 3056.35
7558 SUGARMILL 000834001000782 SANTOSH RANI 2367.00
7559 SUGARMILL 000834001000864 RAM PAL 1651.00
7560 SUGARMILL 000834001000921 HEM RAJ  S/O MANSA RAM 9245.00
7561 SUGARMILL 000834001001378 RAM PAL 1402.00
7562 SUGARMILL 000834001001673 RAJNI SHARMA D/O CHHOTU RAM 1715.00
7563 SUGARMILL 000834001001933 SANJU RANI D/O KULDEEP SINGH 1252.00
7564 SUGARMILL 000834001100003 INDERJEET SINGH S/O HARBANS SINGH 1719.00
7565 SUGARMILL 000834001100010 ANIL KUMAR S/O JASMER SINGH 1139.63
7566 SUGARMILL 000834001100029 PANKAJ KUMAR S/O RAVINDER SINGH 1489.00
7567 SUGARMILL 000834001100030 HARJINDER SINGH 1643.00
7568 SUGARMILL 000834001100040 JARNAIL SINGH CHHAJU RAM 1489.00
7569 SUGARMILL 000834001100052 AANANT RAM S/O SONDI RAM 1474.00
7570 SUGARMILL 000834001100055 RADHA RANI D/O MAHINDRO DEVI 1016.00
7571 SUGARMILL 000834002000006 AMBALA COOP.S/CANE.SOCS LTD 5021.95
7572 SUGARMILL 000834002000007 HARYANA STATE COOP CONFED 4276.82
7573 SUGARMILL 000834002000009 MUDLANA COOP.SOCS LTD GOH 3359.87
7574 SUGARMILL 000834002000010 SWARN COOP.L/C SOCS LTD 2926.00
7575 SUGARMILL 000834001000172 ANUJ KUMAR 2128.00
7576 SUGARMILL 000834001000226 SUNITA RANI W/O DESH RAJ 2185.20
7577 SUGARMILL 000834001001969 RAM PAL 52339.00
7578 THANESAR 000234001005821 RAVINDER KUMAR 2389.00
7579 THANESAR 000234001005822 NARESH SHARMA STOP P/MENT 1148.00
7580 THANESAR 000234001005824 GURDIAL SINGH 1140.00



7581 THANESAR 000234001005827 OM PARKESH 1120.00
7582 THANESAR 000234001005829 RANPAT 1124.00
7583 THANESAR 000234001005830 MEHER SINGH 2587.00
7584 THANESAR 000234001005839 RAVINDER KUMAR 1978.00
7585 THANESAR 000234001005845 RAGHUNANDAN 1003.00
7586 THANESAR 000234001005864 SATYAWAN 1039.00
7587 THANESAR 000234001005870 ANIL KUMAR 1042.00
7588 THANESAR 000234001005876 RAVINDER KUMAR 1713.00
7589 THANESAR 000234001005884 VIJAY PARKESH 1092.00
7590 THANESAR 000234001005902 RAJ BALA W/O HARDUTT SHARMA 1713.00
7591 THANESAR 000234001005909 ISHWAR SINGH S/O PREM SINGH 1729.00
7592 THANESAR 000234001005916 RAVINDER 1147.00
7593 THANESAR 000234001005921 SURINDER SINGH S/O JYOTI RAM 1242.00
7594 THANESAR 000234001005923 SANDEEP KAUSHIK 2041.00
7595 THANESAR 000234001005927 SITA DEVI 1266.00
7596 THANESAR 000234001005928 MEWA RAM 1820.00
7597 THANESAR 000234001005930 SURAJ BHAN S/O NARAIN SINGH 1725.00
7598 THANESAR 000234001005940 DALBIR DHANDA 2511.00
7599 THANESAR 000234001005945 DHAN SINGH 1145.00
7600 THANESAR 000234001005946 BAL KISHAN 1087.00
7601 THANESAR 000234001005959 BALDEV SINGH 1672.00
7602 THANESAR 000234001005964 RAM KUMAR 1783.00
7603 THANESAR 000234001006002 SANJEEV KUMAR 1011.00
7604 THANESAR 000234001006004 KULDEEP KAUR 1227.00
7605 THANESAR 000234001006005 KARAM CHAND VERMA 1973.00
7606 THANESAR 000234001005625 BALVINDER KAUSHIK 1662.00
7607 THANESAR 000234001005642 BALVINDER 1028.00
7608 THANESAR 000234001005643 RAM CHANDER 2002.00
7609 THANESAR 000234001005644 RAJ TANWAR 1026.00
7610 THANESAR 000234001005648 PARKESH SABO DEVI ANY ONE 1058.00
7611 THANESAR 000234001005650 NIRMAL SINGH & HUSSAN ALI 1691.00
7612 THANESAR 000234001005653 NIRMALA DEVI W/ SUNIL KUMAR 1047.00
7613 THANESAR 000234001005659 BALWAN SINGH S/O HARDIAL SINGH 1038.00



7614 THANESAR 000234001005663 MAMU RAM 1831.00
7615 THANESAR 000234001005969 ANOOP SINGH 2070.00
7616 THANESAR 000234001005670 DALBIR SINGH 1991.00
7617 THANESAR 000234001005702 KRISHAN KUMAR 1682.00
7618 THANESAR 000234001005723 TARSEM SINGH 1056.00
7619 THANESAR 000234001005739 NANKU RAM 1146.00
7620 THANESAR 000234001005755 KELA DEVI & RANBIR SINGH 1969.00
7621 THANESAR 000234001005767 JOGINDER SINGH 1087.00
7622 THANESAR 000234001005770 SAT PAL 1801.00
7623 THANESAR 000234001005782 KARAM BIR 1216.00
7624 THANESAR 000234001005787 DAYA RAM & GULAB SINGH 1169.00
7625 THANESAR 000234001005790 KRISHAN KUMAR 1815.00
7626 THANESAR 000234001005794 ROOP RAM 1767.00
7627 THANESAR 000234001005796 MAHESH KUMAR 1783.00
7628 THANESAR 000234001005798 SANT RAM S/O JAG RAM 4465.00
7629 THANESAR 000234001005806 SOM PAL 1416.00
7630 THANESAR 000234001006976 NARESH KUMAR S/O MAHINDER SINGH 1602.00
7631 THANESAR 000234001006999 AARTI D/O BANWARI 1677.00
7632 THANESAR 000234001007005 JASVINDER KAUR 1167.00
7633 THANESAR 000234001007030 MANDEEP SINGH & MULTAN SINGH 1667.00
7634 THANESAR 000234001007036 SHIVAM (M) ANIL KUMAR 1889.00
7635 THANESAR 000234001007048 SADHNA D/O LALITA DEVI 1158.00
7636 THANESAR 000234001007064 TAMMANA D/O MOHAN LAL 1449.00
7637 THANESAR 000234001007128 NAGMA D/O MOHAMMAD LOKMAN 1579.00
7638 THANESAR 000234001007132 SONIYA D/O RAJINDER SINGH 1501.00
7639 THANESAR 000234001007158 RAHUL S/O BALBIR SINGH 1811.00
7640 THANESAR 000234001007188 JAGDISH CHANDER 1834.00
7641 THANESAR 000234001007203 ARUN KUMAR S/O HARI KUMAR 1500.00
7642 THANESAR 000234001007224 VIPIN KUMAR S/O CHHOTU RAM 1473.00
7643 THANESAR 000234001007277 TAMMANA D/O SONIA 1430.00
7644 THANESAR 000234001007332 JUHIVANU D/O MOHAMMAD LOKMAN 1578.00
7645 THANESAR 000234001007375 SAPNA D/O RAMESH YADAV 1558.00
7646 THANESAR 000234001007409 KAMLA DEVI W/O KRISHAN KUMAR 1575.00



7647 THANESAR 000234001007426 GANGA RAM 1133.00
7648 THANESAR 000234001006011 LUXMAN SINGH 1077.00
7649 THANESAR 000234001006058 SANJEEV KUMAR S/O RAM NATH 1690.00
7650 THANESAR 000234001006079 WAJIR SINGH S/O SEWA SINGH 1112.00
7651 THANESAR 000234001006086 ANITA RANGA D/O MANGE RAM 2056.00
7652 THANESAR 000234001006089 MISHTHI D/O RAMAKANT 1810.00
7653 THANESAR 000234001006090 MEGHA RANI D/O RAMAKANT 1810.00
7654 THANESAR 000234001006111 JASLIN D/O MALVINDER 1802.00
7655 THANESAR 000234001006120 ARTI D/O HARBANS 1434.00
7656 THANESAR 000234001006190 RAHUL S/O SURESH KUAMR 1361.00
7657 THANESAR 000234001006237 TULSI DEVI 1587.00
7658 THANESAR 000234001006310 DHARAM DASS S/O KUSHAL 1907.00
7659 THANESAR 000234001006335 GOURAV S/O BIMLA RANI 1311.00
7660 THANESAR 000234001006370 RAJDEEP S/O PREET PAUL 1569.00
7661 THANESAR 000234001006391 ROHIT  S/O SOHAN LAL 2004.00
7662 THANESAR 000234001006418 VIKRAM S/O SOHAN LAL 1277.00
7663 THANESAR 000234001006458 SHOKEEN (M) 1487.00
7664 SEC-13 BR 003334001000126 KANTA GUPTA 5343.00
7665 SEC-13 BR 003334001000204 PRIMINDA KUNDRA 15021.00
7666 SEC-13 BR 003334001000224 GEETA & SENHA LATA 3073.00
7667 SEC-13 BR 003334001000338 SURJIT SINGH 936.30
7668 SEC-13 BR 003334001000492 SAMA SINGH 3508.53
7669 SEC-13 BR 003334001000499 SATISH KUMAR & VIJAY KUMAR 854.08
7670 SEC-13 BR 003334001000652 BANITA RANI & RAKESH KUMAR 3285.00
7671 SEC-13 BR 003334001000698 NIRMALA SHARMA & NARESH BR 2387.00
7672 SEC-13 BR 003334001001004 VISHAL KUMAR 3192.00
7673 SEC-13 BR 003334001001120 DEEPAK S/O RAMESH KUMAR 2204.00
7674 SEC-13 BR 003334001001121 RAMESH KUMAR 2751.00
7675 SEC-13 BR 003334001001190 BALBIR KUMAR WALIA 2615.00
7676 SEC-13 BR 003334001001502 RAJAT BANSAL MINOR 2323.00
7677 SEC-13 BR 003334001001641 BABU LAL AND GANGA DEVI 929.00
7678 SEC-13 BR 003334001001697 SONU S/O PALA RAM 2924.00
7679 SEC-13 BR 003334001001719 MUKHTIARI DEVI, RANI DEVI, SALMA 2362.00



7680 SEC-13 BR 003334001001720 SATYA DEVI, DARSHAN LAL, SAROJ 2362.00
7681 SEC-13 BR 003334001001723 BIRMATI 947.00
7682 SEC-13 BR 003334001001745 ANJU BALA AND RAM RATI 2083.00
7683 SEC-13 BR 003334001001802 PANKAJ KUMAR AND PREM SINGH 1791.00
7684 SEC-13 BR 003334005000002 SURINDER PAL 690.00
7685 SEC-7 BR 003434001000122 PUSHPA DEVI 6666.00
7686 SEC-7 BR 003434001000289 RAMESH CHAND 6475.00
7687 SEC-7 BR 003434001000646 GURMUKH SINGH VIRK 10567.00
7688 SEC-7 BR 003434001001014 DIMPLE RANA D/O R.S. RANA 1105.00
7689 SEC-7 BR 003434001000242 SHAKUNTLA JAWAHAR SINGH 2173.60
7690 SEC-7 BR 003434001000850 VINOD KUMAR 1623.00
7691 SEC-7 BR 003434001000754 SATBIR SINGH 6845.00
7692 SEC-7 BR 003434001000318 RUBEY 6248.54
7693 SEC-7 BR 003434001000321 SALINDER SINGH 1936.00
7694 SEC-7 BR 003434001000825 VIKASH 4542.00
7695 SEC-7 BR 003434001000500 MILKU RAM 2078.00
7696 SEC-7 BR 003434001000513 RAM CHANDER 5754.00
7697 SEC-7 BR 003434001001205 SURESH KUMAR S/O BABU RAM 1144.00
7698 SEC-7 BR 003434001000998 SALINDRO DEVI 1558.00
7699 SEC-7 BR 003434001000939 RAJPAL SINGH 2875.00
7700 SEC-7 BR 003434001100029 SUMIT AND VINIT 1987.00
7701 SEC-7 BR 003434001100036 MANISH MITTAL S/O B.P. MITTAL 1531.00
7702 SEC-7 BR 003434001000618 GRAMIN YUVTI VIKASH MAHILA 682.00
7703 SEC-7 BR 003434001100063 JAGRITI D/O HARI MOHAN DHIR 1746.00
7704 3RD GATE 000334001000141 NARINDER SINGH 1784.00
7705 3RD GATE 000334001000365 SULTAN SONGH S/O ROSHAN LAL 1529.00
7706 3RD GATE 000334001001041 MADAN LAL 1477.00
7707 3RD GATE 000334001001049 GULAB SINGH 5486.50
7708 3RD GATE 000334001001388 PREMO DEVI W/O LAXMAN DASS 3421.00
7709 3RD GATE 000334001001442 RAM NIWAS S/O ISHAM SINGH 1536.08
7710 3RD GATE 000334001001482 SUBHASH CHAND S/O JAI SINGH 1458.00
7711 3RD GATE 000334001001489 SUNITA DEVI W/O DHARMVEER 1648.00
7712 3RD GATE 000334001001510 ISHWAR CHAND S/O BRAHAM SINGH 2991.33



7713 MALIKPUR 001434001000393 HARBAJAN SINGH 1517.00
7714 MALIKPUR 001434001100041 DALIP KUMAR 1444.00
7715 THANESAR 000234004100347 NANDINI (M) D/O SUKAN DEVI 1.00
7716 THANESAR 000234004100267 VIKARAM S/O ASHOK KUMAR 1.00
7717 THANESAR 000234004100372 NEERAJ KUMAR S/O RINKI DEVI 1.00
7718 THANESAR 000234004100114 SUMAN D/O DARSHANA 2.00
7719 THANESAR 000234004100080 LAVLI SAINI S/O URMILA DEVI 2.00
7720 THANESAR 000234004100263 PINKI D/O MEERA W/O ARVIND 2.00
7721 THANESAR 000234004100264 ROSHAN S/O MEERA 2.00
7722 THANESAR 000234004100266 RAHUL S/O MEERA W/O ARVIND 2.00
7723 THANESAR 000234004100247 ROHIT S/O SUKHPAL 2.00
7724 THANESAR 000234004100002 SUNNY S/O TOTA RAM 4.00
7725 THANESAR 000234004100141 SHIVANI KUMARI D/O SARITA 4.00
7726 THANESAR 000234004100246 USHA D/O SUKHPAL KAUR W/O ASHOK 4.00
7727 THANESAR 000234004100012 VISHAKHA (M) D/O REHMA 5.00
7728 THANESAR 000234004100340 DEEPA D/O BABLI W/O RUDA RAM 5.00
7729 THANESAR 000234004100339 SAPNA (M) D/O BABLI W/O RUDA 6.00
7730 THANESAR 000234004100007 MOHIT (M) S/O KANTA 8.00
7731 THANESAR 000234004100199 RAJNI (M) D/O RANI W/O SATISH 9.00
7732 THANESAR 000234004100327 ISHU DEVI D/O GEETA DEVI 9.00
7733 THANESAR 000234004100003 BIMALA D/O SHEELA 10.00
7734 THANESAR 000234004100004 CHANDWATI 10.00
7735 THANESAR 000234004100115 DEEPAK S/O CHAMELI 13.00
7736 THANESAR 000234004100175 MAHAK (M) D/O REKHA 12.00
7737 THANESAR 000234004100081 AJAY S/O URMILA 14.00
7738 THANESAR 000234004100334 VANSHU S/O GEETA DEVI 15.00
7739 THANESAR 000234001003628 RAJ KUMARI 89.00
7740 THANESAR 000234004100137 VANSH S/O GEETA RANI 42.00
7741 THANESAR 000234004100195 SANDEEP (M) S/O BANTO 43.00
7742 THANESAR 000234004100350 SANDEEP (M) S/O  GEETA 43.00
7743 THANESAR 000234004100036 ASHWANI S/O SUNIL 44.00
7744 THANESAR 000234004100068 ANNU  D/O SANTOSH 62.00
7745 THANESAR 000234004100123 SANJAY S/O SUKHDHARA 62.00



7746 THANESAR 000234004100328 SONU(M) S/O GEETA RANI 63.00
7747 THANESAR 000234004100434 SONU (M) S/O SHANTI 62.00
7748 THANESAR 000234004100013 SONIA (M) PAPU RAM 64.00
7749 THANESAR 000234004100020 KOMAL (M) D/O MANAGER KKR 64.00
7750 THANESAR 000234004100069 AMIT S/O SANTOSH 64.00
7751 THANESAR 000234004100045 AKSHAY S/O RAJNI DEVI 64.00
7752 THANESAR 000234004100090 YUG S/O SONIA W/O RAJESH 64.00
7753 THANESAR 000234004100351 PRIYANKA D/O GUDDI 64.00
7754 THANESAR 000234004100044 AMIT S/O SUSHMA 65.00
7755 THANESAR 000234004100112 KOMAL D/O SUMRIT 66.00
7756 THANESAR 000234004100026 ROHIT (M) S/O RAJA KKR 68.00
7757 THANESAR 000234004100072 PAYAL D/O ASHA RANI 67.00
7758 THANESAR 000234004100326 KRISH S/O GEETA 67.00
7759 THANESAR 000234004100235 AMAN (M) S/O INDU BALA 68.00
7760 THANESAR 000234004100038 SONIA D/O PASI RAM 69.00
7761 THANESAR 000234004100075 KARAN S/O SUSHMA 70.00
7762 THANESAR 000234004103508 RANBIR SINGH 115.00
7763 THANESAR 000234004100021 MEETU (M) S/O MANAGER 75.00
7764 THANESAR 000234004100093 SUNNY S/O KUNTI RAM 75.00
7765 THANESAR 000234004100274 AJAY (M) S/O PARDEEP 75.00
7766 THANESAR 000234004100248 ADIT S/O SONIA W/O GAUTAM 75.00
7767 THANESAR 000234004100182 ANJU (M) D/O POONAM 75.00
7768 THANESAR 000234004100200 SAMEER (M) S/O SAMISTA 74.00
7769 THANESAR 000234004100234 MOHIT (M) S/O KRISHNA 75.00
7770 THANESAR 000234004100243 ANJALI (M) D/O KAVITA 75.00
7771 THANESAR 000234004100046 KHUSHBU D/O PUSHPA RANI 76.00
7772 THANESAR 000234004100133 ANKIT S/O KANTA 76.00
7773 THANESAR 000234004100181 NANDINI (M) D/O ANITA 76.00
7774 THANESAR 000234004100205 VISHAL S/O PARVATI 76.00
7775 THANESAR 000234004100212 POONAM D/O PHOOLA DEVI 76.00
7776 THANESAR 000234004100218 SANJANA D/O SONIA 76.00
7777 THANESAR 000234004100192 PARVEEN (M) S/O SEETA 76.00
7778 THANESAR 000234004100193 ROHIT (M) S/O SEETA 76.00



7779 THANESAR 000234004100198 DEEPAK (M) S/O DHARMO 76.00
7780 THANESAR 000234004100221 ARJUN (M) S/O RESHMA 76.00
7781 THANESAR 000234004100151 RAJU S/O SONI RAM 76.00
7782 THANESAR 000234004100152 AJAY S/O SONI RAM 76.00
7783 THANESAR 000234004100364 PAWAN (M) S/O SANTOSH 76.00
7784 THANESAR 000234004100245 AMAN (M) S/O SUDESH 76.00
7785 THANESAR 000234004100316 MOHIT (M) S/O SANTOSH 76.00
7786 THANESAR 000234004100332 SHASHI S/O UMA 76.00
7787 THANESAR 000234004100394 RAHUL (M) S/O BHARPAI 76.00
7788 THANESAR 000234004100016 JANNAT (M) D/O RAJ KKR 77.00
7789 THANESAR 000234004100058 PAYAL D/O RAJ KUMAR 77.00
7790 THANESAR 000234004100071 VISHAL S/O ASHA RANI 78.00
7791 THANESAR 000234004100082 SUNIL S/O REKHA RANI 78.00
7792 THANESAR 000234004100214 LUXMI D/O MAMTA 79.00
7793 THANESAR 000234004100216 NISHA D/O MAMTA 79.00
7794 THANESAR 000234004100197 DOLI (M) D/O GEETA 79.00
7795 THANESAR 000234004100222 VISHAL (M) S/O RAJ WANTI 79.00
7796 THANESAR 000234004100257 GEETA (M) D/O PAMMI 80.00
7797 THANESAR 000234004100367 GAURAV S/O RAJ 80.00
7798 THANESAR 000234004100366 KARAN S/O RAJ 80.00
7799 THANESAR 000234004100161 SHYAM LAL S/O TITRI 81.00
7800 THANESAR 000234004100238 VIKAS (M)  S/O URMILA 81.00
7801 THANESAR 000234004100239 AKASH (M) S/O URMILA 81.00
7802 THANESAR 000234004100162 SONI D/O TITRI 82.00
7803 THANESAR 000234004100223 SHIVANI (M) D/O RAJWANTI 82.00
7804 THANESAR 000234004100224 KOMAL (M) D/O RAJ WANTI 82.00
7805 THANESAR 000234004100241 DEEPAK (M) S/O URMILA 82.00
7806 THANESAR 000234004100140 SAGAR S/O REKHA 83.00
7807 THANESAR 000234001003509 PARAMJIT SINGH 131.00
7808 THANESAR 000234004100052 BABY DEVI D/O KAMLESH 88.00
7809 THANESAR 000234004100073 ANJALI D/O SUNITA 88.00
7810 THANESAR 000234004100310 ABHISHEK S/O ROOPA 89.00
7811 THANESAR 000234004100275 ARUN (M) G/SO/PYARI DEVI 90.00



7812 THANESAR 000234004100091 TUSHAR BHOLA S/O KIRAN DEVI 95.00
7813 THANESAR 000234001003685 RAJWANT SINGH 162.00
7814 THANESAR 000234004100368 PREETI D/O RAJ 112.00
7815 THANESAR 000234004100039 NEHA D/O CHAMPA 117.00
7816 THANESAR 000234004100061 ANJALI D/O SUNITA 117.00
7817 THANESAR 000234004100355 VINOD (M) S/O TOSHI 118.00
7818 THANESAR 000234004100196 SAGAR (M) S/O BANTO 118.00
7819 THANESAR 000234004100225 KARTIK (M) S/O SHUBHLAM DEVI 118.00
7820 THANESAR 000234004100226 PARDEEP (M) S/O SHUBHLAM DEVI 118.00
7821 THANESAR 000234004100345 SAGAR (M) S/O SONIA 118.00
7822 THANESAR 000234004100349 JASMIN (M) D/O RUMA 121.00
7823 THANESAR 000234004100124 UMA SANKAR S/O SUKHDARA 124.00
7824 THANESAR 000234004100174 MUSKAN (M) D/O REKHA 124.00
7825 THANESAR 000234004100309 SALMA D/O ROOPA 125.00
7826 THANESAR 000234004100311 VIKRAM S/O ROOPA 125.00
7827 THANESAR 000234004100024 AJAY S/O VIKRAM 126.00
7828 THANESAR 000234004100025 ABHISHEK S/O VIKRAM 126.00
7829 THANESAR 000234004100437 PAWAN (M) S/O REKHA 126.00
7830 THANESAR 000234004100011 SAPNA (M) D/O ASHA 127.00
7831 THANESAR 000234004100106 NISHA D/O POOJA 127.00
7832 THANESAR 000234004100022 LAXMI (M) D/O URMILA 135.00
7833 THANESAR 000234004100023 GOURI (M) D/O URMILA 135.00
7834 THANESAR 000234004100087 PREETI D/O RAJESH KUMAR 146.00
7835 THANESAR 000234004100094 ANSAR AHMAD 147.00
7836 THANESAR 000234004100095 KAIKSHA ANJUM D/O FAMIDA 147.00
7837 THANESAR 000234004100086 DAVINDER PARBHAKAR S/O GEETA 147.00
7838 THANESAR 000234004100399 ANJALI (M) D/O DEEPAK 147.00
7839 THANESAR 000234004100425 SANDEEP (M) S/O PRAMILA 147.00
7840 THANESAR 000234004100287 SATNAM SINGH (M) S/O BABLI 147.00
7841 THANESAR 000234004100288 GURPREET SINGH (M) S/O BABLI 147.00
7842 THANESAR 000234004100416 NEEDA PARVEEN (M) S/O KHURSHID 147.00
7843 THANESAR 000234004100220 SUKHVINDER KAUR D/O BABLI 147.00
7844 THANESAR 000234004100417 ARVIND (M) S/O BUDLESH 147.00



7845 THANESAR 000234004100397 AMAR (M) S/O DEEPA 147.00
7846 THANESAR 000234004100576 RAHUL S/O SMT PANNA DEVI 147.00
7847 THANESAR 000234004100040 GAHANA D/O DHANREKHA 148.00
7848 THANESAR 000234004100307 POOJA (M) D/O SHIV KALI 148.00
7849 THANESAR 000234004100308 JITENDER (M) S/O SHIV KALI 148.00
7850 THANESAR 000234001100038 KUSUM (M) D/O SAVITRI 148.00
7851 THANESAR 000234004100456 ROSHNI (M) D/O RAMA DEVI 148.00
7852 THANESAR 000234004100478 GAURAV S/O SMT SAROJ 148.00
7853 THANESAR 000234004100001 ROHIT S/O USHA 149.00
7854 THANESAR 000234004100099 ISHA D/O MAMTA 149.00
7855 THANESAR 000234004100111 ROHIT S/O SANTOSH 149.00
7856 THANESAR 000234004100148 KAJAL D/O SUNITA 149.00
7857 THANESAR 000234004100131 MEENU D/O JAGDISH 149.00
7858 THANESAR 000234004100400 SANIA (M) D/O ANJALI 149.00
7859 THANESAR 000234004100401 GAGAN (M) S/O ANJALI 149.00
7860 THANESAR 000234004100268 GAURAV S/O SUNITA W/O ANIL 149.00
7861 THANESAR 000234004100269 SAHIL S/O SUNITA W/O ANIL 149.00
7862 THANESAR 000234004100283 ABHISHAK S/O SARNAM W/O CHANDE 149.00
7863 THANESAR 000234004100303 VISHAL G/M PREMVATI W/O BALDE 149.00
7864 THANESAR 000234004100305 RAJA (M) S/O G/M BARFI 149.00
7865 THANESAR 000234004100258 SANDEEP (M) S/O SUNITA 149.00
7866 THANESAR 000234004100262 NAINA D/O ANUJA W/O SHAMBU 149.00
7867 THANESAR 000234004100171 VINOD (M) S/O SEETA W/O TOTA R 149.00
7868 THANESAR 000234004100173 NISHA (M) D/O GEETA W/O AKASH 149.00
7869 THANESAR 000234004100297 AJAY (M) S/O BALA DEVI W/O AMI 149.00
7870 THANESAR 000234004100159 CHHAJU RAM S/O VISHAKHA RAM 149.00
7871 THANESAR 000234004100163 SONIA D/O SEEMA W/O KASHMIR 149.00
7872 THANESAR 000234004100250 ASHISH S/O KAMLA W/O RAVINDE 149.00
7873 THANESAR 000234004100177 ANJALI (M) D/O GEETA W/O AKASH 149.00
7874 THANESAR 000234004100180 MANISH (M) S/O ANITA W/O RAM 149.00
7875 THANESAR 000234004100184 HEENA (M) D/O SHARDA W/O LUXMA 149.00
7876 THANESAR 000234004100206 SHIV KUMAR S/O CHHANU LAL 149.00
7877 THANESAR 000234004100207 VIKAS GIRI S/O KAPIL RISHI 149.00



7878 THANESAR 000234004100209 AAKASH GIRI S/O KAPIL RISHI 149.00
7879 THANESAR 000234004100211 SURSJ MOHAN S/O RAJESH 149.00
7880 THANESAR 000234004100188 MONIKA (M) D/O MEENA RANI W/O 149.00
7881 THANESAR 000234004100166 MAHESH S/O BABITA W/O OM PARKASH 149.00
7882 THANESAR 000234004100201 PRIYA (M) D/O KAMLESH W/O AJAY 149.00
7883 THANESAR 000234004100208 RAHUL (M) S/O SUDESH W/O KRISH 149.00
7884 THANESAR 000234004100363 VISHAL (M) S/O SHYAM LAL 149.00
7885 THANESAR 000234004100365 LUCKY (M) S/O ARTI W/O ASHOK 149.00
7886 THANESAR 000234004100240 MOHIT (M) S/O SUDESH 149.00
7887 THANESAR 000234004100244 JYOTI (M) D/O GEETA W/O AAKASH 149.00
7888 THANESAR 000234004100333 USHA D/O VIGGO DEVI W/O NARATH 149.00
7889 THANESAR 000234004100335 SHARVAN S/O VIGGO DEVI 149.00
7890 THANESAR 000234004100336 SARVO D/O VIGGO DEVI 149.00
7891 THANESAR 000234004100164 AMAN S/O SONIA W/O SHER SINGH 149.00
7892 THANESAR 000234004100165 VANDANA D/O SONIA 149.00
7893 THANESAR 000234004100421 PALLAVI (M) D/O SUDHA DEVI 149.00
7894 THANESAR 000234004100290 SONAM D/O MEENA 150.00
7895 THANESAR 000234004100261 NISHA (M) D/O SUNITA 150.00
7896 THANESAR 000234004100242 SANDHYA D/O SONIA 150.00
7897 THANESAR 000234004100228 RAJAN (M) S/O SUMITRA 150.00
7898 THANESAR 000234004100494 NEELAM D/O NEELAM W/O ITWARI 150.00
7899 THANESAR 000234004100037 PRIYANKA D/O SUNIL KKR 151.00
7900 THANESAR 000234004100041 NANCY D/O LALIT RANI 151.00
7901 THANESAR 000234004100051 PARVEEN KAUR D/O KARAMJEET KAUR 151.00
7902 THANESAR 000234004100125 SHAMA D/O AFSARI  W/O MOHMAD 151.00
7903 THANESAR 000234004100126 JAKIR S/O AFSARI 151.00
7904 THANESAR 000234004100127 MUSKAN D/O AFSARI 151.00
7905 THANESAR 000234004100281 JYOTI (M) D/O MAMTA  W/O ASHOK 151.00
7906 THANESAR 000234004100172 BHARAT (M) S/O SEETA 151.00
7907 THANESAR 000234004100168 NIRMLA D/O SITA RANI 151.00
7908 THANESAR 000234004100169 TANU D/O SITSW/O TOTA RAM 151.00
7909 THANESAR 000234004100377 CHANDER PARKASH (M) S/O GUDDI 151.00
7910 THANESAR 000234004100085 MEENA D/O AMRO W/O PRITA SINGH 152.00



7911 THANESAR 000234004100132 RAJNI D/O KANTA RANI W/O PAWAN 155.00
7912 THANESAR 000234004100157 MAYA D/O SHANTI W/O TARA CHAND 155.00
7913 THANESAR 000234004100436 RAJU (M) S/O SONIA W/O VED PAR 180.00
7914 THANESAR 000234004100418 SONIA (M) D/O USHA RANI 187.00
7915 THANESAR 000234004100134 DEV S/O DHANNO W/O RAM AVTAR 192.00
7916 THANESAR 000234004100076 HARIDWAR S/O GEETA W/O MURARI 193.00
7917 THANESAR 000234004100027 KOMAL (M) D/O HEERA DEVI 213.00
7918 THANESAR 000234004100325 RADHIKA D/O GEETA W/O SUNNY 220.00
7919 THANESAR 000234004100319 SNEHA (M) D/O RANO W/O RAJA 220.00
7920 THANESAR 000234004100354 POOJA D/O MURTI W/O PAPPU 225.00
7921 THANESAR 000234004100096 RAMU S/O KALAWATI W/O TULSI RAM 226.00
7922 THANESAR 000234004100342 USHA (M) D/O SH PRAKASH 226.00
7923 THANESAR 000234004100142 DAYA D/O SUNITA W/O RAJESH 228.00
7924 THANESAR 000234004100423 PINKI (M) D/O RAJNI W/O MITHU 228.00
7925 THANESAR 000234004100428 POOJA (M) D/O SUNITA DEVI 226.00
7926 THANESAR 000234004100380 RAVI M) S/O BABLI 228.00
7927 THANESAR 000234004100413 SHOIAB (M) S/O SHAMSIDA 228.00
7928 THANESAR 000234004100352 NISHA D/O  RAJWANTI W/O BILLA 228.00
7929 THANESAR 000234004100015 RITIK S/O GARIB DASS 230.00
7930 THANESAR 000234004100070 SATISH S/O MAHINDRO DEVI 230.00
7931 THANESAR 000234004100048 MANJU D/O KAMLESH RANI 230.00
7932 THANESAR 000234004100387 PARMESH S/O SUNITA 230.00
7933 THANESAR 000234004100074 SARITA D/O URMILA 231.00
7934 THANESAR 000234004100343 ANJALI (M) D/O SHRI PRAKASH 231.00
7935 THANESAR 000234004100167 SHIV KUMAR S/O BIRMATI 232.00
7936 THANESAR 000234004100381 ARVIND (M) S/O GUDDI 308.00
7937 THANESAR 000234004100062 POOJA D/O MAYA DEVI 260.00
7938 THANESAR 000234004100405 SANDEEP (M) S/O SHIMLA  DEVI 264.00
7939 THANESAR 000234004100089 TIKKU S/O BABY DEVI 266.00
7940 THANESAR 000234004100067 ABHISHEK S/O USHA 282.00
7941 THANESAR 000234004100043 HARSH S/O VEENA RANI 304.00
7942 THANESAR 000234004100272 KARAN (M) S/O REKHA 304.00
7943 THANESAR 000234004100120 PRIYANKA D/O JAGDISH 302.00



7944 THANESAR 000234004100119 SUNIL S/O LUXMI DEVI W/O ANAND 305.00
7945 THANESAR 000234004100147 GEETA RANI D/O LUXMI DEVI 305.00
7946 THANESAR 000234004100293 SONIA D/O ASHWANI 305.00
7947 THANESAR 000234004100158 TANNU D/O VISHAKHA RAM 305.00
7948 THANESAR 000234004100160 NEELAM D/O VISHAKHA RAM 305.00
7949 THANESAR 000234004100210 SONI DEVI (M) D/O ASWNI 305.00
7950 THANESAR 000234004100254 RAJESH (M) S/O SUNITA 305.00
7951 THANESAR 000234004100077 TARA DEVI D/O GEETA 308.00
7952 THANESAR 000234004100047 KRISHAN S/O KAMLESH RANI 308.00
7953 THANESAR 000234004100385 PRIYANKA D/O RADHA W/O KRIPAL 313.00
7954 THANESAR 000234004100386 JYOTI D/O RADHA W/O KRIPAL 313.00
7955 THANESAR 000234004100063 ANITA D/O MAYA DEVI 316.00
7956 THANESAR 000234001007499 AVTAR SINGH 335.83
7957 THANESAR 000234004100280 AKSHAY (M) SEEMA W/O SUMIT 342.00
7958 THANESAR 000234004100176 PREETI (M) D/O GEETA RANI 375.00
7959 THANESAR 000234004103361 RAGHUBIR SINGH 391.00
7960 THANESAR 000234004100278 REEYA (M) D/O SEEMA 455.00
7961 THANESAR 000234004100408 RAJAN (M) S/O MAM KAUR 457.00
7962 THANESAR 000234004100410 GAGANDEEP S/O GEETA 457.00
7963 THANESAR 000234001003654 B.L. JHAJJARIA 786.00
7964 THANESAR 000234004100118 SUNITA D/O BHANO DEVI 305.00
7965 THANESAR 000234004100050 SAPNA D/O SUNITA 607.00
7966 THANESAR 000234004100294 KARAN SINGH (M) S/O KELA DEVI 608.00
7967 THANESAR 000234004100144 VISHAL S/O SAROJ BALA 646.00
7968 THANESAR 000234001100156 SUNIL 671.63
7969 THANESAR 000234004100252 KULDEEP (M) S/O SUMAN 684.00
7970 THANESAR 000234004100406 RAHUL (M) S/O GEETA 686.00
7971 THANESAR 000234004100236 VIKAS (M) S/O RAM DULARI 686.00
7972 THANESAR 000234001003549 ANIL KUMAR GOAL 747.00
7973 THANESAR 000234001100118 GOURAV SHARMA 742.38
7974 THANESAR 000234004100429 ARJUN S/O TEETO DEVI 752.00
7975 THANESAR 000234004100143 SHUBHAM S/O SAROJ BALA 760.00
7976 THANESAR 000234004100265 ABHISHEK (M) S/O POOJA 760.00



7977 THANESAR 000234004100273 AJAY (M) POOJA W/O RAJ KUMAR 760.00
7978 THANESAR 000234001007587 MANDEEP (M) S/O ISRO DEVI 774.00
7979 THANESAR 000234001001087 RAMESHWAR S/O PHOOL SINGH 781.00
7980 THANESAR 000234001007350 GAGANDEEP SINGH S/O RAJENDER 782.30
7981 THANESAR 000234001007433 SOHAN RANA S/O BEOPAL RANA 783.30
7982 THANESAR 000234001007638 DHARMVEER S/O JAI SINGH 784.30
7983 THANESAR 000234004100006 PRIYA MAHTO 787.00
7984 THANESAR 000234001003480 RAJ KUMAR 1051.00
7985 THANESAR 000234001003513 SURJEET SINGH 813.00
7986 THANESAR 000234001006157 RAM DEVI & RAJESH 794.00
7987 THANESAR 000234001007672 JITENDER SINGH S/O INDER SINGH 794.30
7988 THANESAR 000234001007605 BAL RISHI S.I AUDIT OFFICE 797.00
7989 THANESAR 000234001006585 ANITA & NEHA 796.00
7990 THANESAR 000234001007383 JITENDER KUMAR URF BABLU 798.30
7991 THANESAR 000234001006878 RAM PAL S/O HAR SUKH 809.00
7992 THANESAR 000234001007341 JAI KUMAR S/O BARTU RAM 807.00
7993 THANESAR 000234001005668 GULAB SINGH 815.00
7994 THANESAR 000234001006854 ARYAN (M) S/O SATISH KUMAR 815.00
7995 THANESAR 000234001006329 RAVI KUMAR (M) S/O POONAM 815.00
7996 THANESAR 000234001007356 DAIZY D/O DALIP SINGH 823.30
7997 THANESAR 000234004100179 SONIA (M) D/O PAMMI W/O BALBIR 833.00
7998 THANESAR 000234001006124 SHALINI SHARMA D/O SURESH 834.00
7999 THANESAR 000234004100187 SARABJEET (M) G/SO/MEENA RANI 837.00
8000 THANESAR 000234001007268 PRIYA (M) CHIMAN LAL 847.00
8001 THANESAR 000234001007410 JASPREET KAUR 851.00
8002 THANESAR 000234001006886 ISHA (M) D/O JAGMOHAN 854.00
8003 THANESAR 000234001003356 GANDHI RAM 861.00
8004 THANESAR 000234001006948 RAJAN KUMAR & SHYAM LAL 855.00
8005 THANESAR 000234001007346 OM PARKASH S/O KANHAIYA LAL 855.30
8006 THANESAR 000234001006132 VISHAL 857.00
8007 THANESAR 000234001007632 SAGAR (M) S/O SHIV CHARAN 864.00
8008 THANESAR 000234001007201 SAHIL (M) S/O KULDEEP 877.00
8009 THANESAR 000234001006223 BALBIR SINGH S/O KHAZAN CHAND 878.00



8010 THANESAR 000234001006641 PREYAN ARYA S/O BP ARYA 878.00
8011 THANESAR 000234001005620 RAVINDER KUMAR & RISHALI DEVI 885.00
8012 THANESAR 000234001007330 SUJATA GOLAN 885.00
8013 THANESAR 000234001007416 VINOD KUMAR 889.00
8014 THANESAR 000234001003414 MOHAN LAL 891.00
8015 THANESAR 000234001007471 RAHUL S/O BALRAJ 891.30
8016 THANESAR 000234001007464 MIAN SINGH 896.00
8017 THANESAR 000234001005989 RAJINDER KUMAR 903.00
8018 THANESAR 000234001006653 SANTOSH 904.00
8019 THANESAR 000234001006110 GAGAN DEEP (M) S/O MALWIND 920.00
8020 THANESAR 000234001007595 OM PARKASH 925.00
8021 THANESAR 000234001007599 SEWA SINGH S/O ABE RAM 924.00
8022 THANESAR 000234001007000 RAHUL (M) S/O BANVARI 927.00
8023 THANESAR 000234001007001 RAJ KUMAR (M) S/O BANWARI 927.00
8024 THANESAR 000234001006141 GURMEET SINGH (M) S/O MATW 931.00
8025 THANESAR 000234001006895 GIANO DEVI 932.00
8026 THANESAR 000234001007417 ROSHAN LAL S/O BARA RAM 935.00
8027 THANESAR 000234001005766 SHEETAL 958.00
8028 THANESAR 000234001005655 RAJ PAL SINGH 960.00
8029 THANESAR 000234001007055 UMA W/O SATPAL SINGH 957.00
8030 THANESAR 000234001005679 RAJBIR SINGH 958.50
8031 THANESAR 000234001005999 JASVINDER 966.38
8032 THANESAR 000234001007452 RANBIR SINGH S/O SATRAM 965.30
8033 THANESAR 000234001006474 PARDEEP 968.00
8034 THANESAR 000234001007643 HIMANSHU (M) S/O RAM KARAN 970.00
8035 THANESAR 000234001007529 JAI MAL SINGH 973.30
8036 THANESAR 000234001006684 JASWINDER SINGH S/O DEVA RAM 978.00
8037 THANESAR 000234001005998 SITA DEVI 991.00
8038 THANESAR 000234001005245 PREMO DEVI W/O LAKHMI RAM 995.00
8039 THANESAR 000234001005834 SHER SINFGH 1003.00
8040 THANESAR 000234001006018 BALKAR SINGH 1005.00
8041 THANESAR 000234001005634 PREM CHAND 1005.00
8042 THANESAR 000234001005635 JASWANT SINGH 1005.00



8043 THANESAR 000234001005636 ROSHAN LAL 1005.00
8044 THANESAR 000234001005672 RAJESH KUMAR 1008.00
8045 THANESAR 000234001005823 SH RATTAN LAL 1008.00
8046 THANESAR 000234001005825 SATISH KUMAR 1008.00
8047 THANESAR 000234001005600 PUS BINDER SINGH 1019.00
8048 THANESAR 000234001005638 RAJESH AGGARWAL 1020.00
8049 THANESAR 000234001004904 TUSHAR (M) 1095.00
8050 THANESAR 000234001007600 RAHUL (M) S/O NORATTAN 1032.00
8051 THANESAR 000234004100049 SUKHDHARA BAI RAMAYAN 1030.60
8052 THANESAR 000234004100411 BUNTI S/O RAJWATI 1064.00
8053 THANESAR 000234001007663 ANSUL (M) S/O MADAN LAL 1057.00
8054 THANESAR 000234001007459 AMAN KUMAR (M) S/O ASHOK 1072.00
8055 THANESAR 000234001006921 JATIN (M) S/O RAM KARAN 1094.00
8056 THANESAR 000234001006729 GURANDITA MAL & SUHAGWANTI 1106.30
8057 THANESAR 000234001003651 NISHABER SINGH 1502.00
8058 THANESAR 000234001005558 GOPAL DASS 1137.00
8059 THANESAR 000234001002116 DAYA NAND PUVI  & MISS SANGEETA 1147.00
8060 THANESAR 000234001007565 DHARM PAL 1143.60
8061 THANESAR 000234001005532 KRISHAN KUMAR 1220.00
8062 THANESAR 000234001007569  RAM KUMAR 1201.60
8063 THANESAR 000234001006839 KARAMJEET KAUR 1234.00
8064 THANESAR 000234001005748 PARITAM SINGH & GYANI RAM 1063.50
8065 THANESAR 000234001005046 KAVITA RANI & VIKAS RANA 1246.00
8066 THANESAR 000234001003886 LACHMAN SINGH 1321.00
8067 THANESAR 000234001007685 NEHA (M) D/O CHAND KUMAR 1264.00
8068 THANESAR 000234001006593 AMRIK KAUR W/O JEET SINGH 1246.30
8069 THANESAR 000234001003667 ANITA RANI 1266.00
8070 THANESAR 000234001001568 JAI PAL 1690.00
8071 THANESAR 000234004100231 TANIYA D/O RANI 1293.00
8072 THANESAR 000234001006538 SUNITA RANI 1322.30
8073 THANESAR 000234001005528 GURJIT SINGH 1348.00
8074 THANESAR 000234004100255 KIRAN DEVI (M) D/O SUMAN DEVI 1366.00
8075 THANESAR 000234001100233 BANTI S/O SORAN 1350.38



8076 THANESAR 000234004100279 ANJALI (M) S/O SEEMA W/O SUMIT 1369.00
8077 THANESAR 000234004100407 SANDHYA (M) D/O GEETA 1371.00
8078 THANESAR 000234004100233 KUMKUM (M) D/O TARA DEVI 1371.00
8079 THANESAR 000234004100317 KHUSHI (M) D/O AMARJEET KAUR 1371.00
8080 THANESAR 000234001002375 MOHINDER SINGH 1235.00
8081 THANESAR 000234001007619 AMAN (M) S/O PALA RAM 1381.00
8082 THANESAR 000234001002951 PARBANDH SMITI 1461.00
8083 THANESAR 000234001100257 SONIA 1374.13
8084 THANESAR 000234001006082 KESHO RAM 1378.20
8085 THANESAR 000234001007573 SAPNA (M) D/O PYARE LAL 1413.00
8086 THANESAR 000234001100159 SUDESH 1402.93
8087 THANESAR 000234001100157 SARABJEET 1403.93
8088 THANESAR 000234004100191 SANDEEP (M) S/O ISHWARI 1446.00
8089 THANESAR 000234001007588 VISHALI (M) D/O PYARA LAL 1448.00
8090 THANESAR 000234001006785 RITIK S/O RAJ BALA 1480.00
8091 THANESAR 000234001007502 AMAN KUMAR (M) 1509.00
8092 THANESAR 000234001006459 TINKU (M) 1511.00
8093 THANESAR 000234001003933 VINOD KUMAR 2019.00
8094 THANESAR 000234004100121 KUSHAM D/O NEELAM DEVI 1520.00
8095 THANESAR 000234004100357 RAM PARTAP (M) S/O RADHA DEVI 1520.00
8096 THANESAR 000234004100321 FARMAN (M) S/O SAHIDA BEGUM 1521.00
8097 THANESAR 000234004100322 SALMAN (M) S/O SAHIDA BEGUM 1521.00
8098 THANESAR 000234001006698 PREETI DEVI (M) D/O GAUTAM 1524.00
8099 THANESAR 000234001003468 BACHANA RAM 2033.00
8100 THANESAR 000234001006487 KAJAL RANI (M) D/O RAM 1533.00
8101 THANESAR 000234001100119 MAHINDER SINGH 1536.00
8102 THANESAR 000234001000680 RUCHI (M) D/O GAYA PARSHAD 1646.00
8103 THANESAR 000234001004412 BALWAN SINGH 1650.00
8104 THANESAR 000234001006569 ANJU SHARMA W/O ROHTASH KUMAR 1538.90
8105 THANESAR 000234004100190 SAMEER (M) S/O ISHWARI 1559.00
8106 THANESAR 000234001003474 RAJESH KUMAR 2078.00
8107 THANESAR 000234001006751 NEHA D/O NATHU RAM 1562.00
8108 THANESAR 000234001006554 ANJU (M) D/O OM PARKASH 1574.00



8109 THANESAR 000234001100024 PREM PARKASH S/O MAM RAJ 1556.60
8110 THANESAR 000234001001418 DHARM PAL 2101.00
8111 THANESAR 000234001001419 TARO DEVI W/O JAIMAL SINGH 1579.00
8112 THANESAR 000234001007641 PRIYANKA D/O MANOHAR LAL 1561.60
8113 THANESAR 000234001006763 RITA RANI W/O RAJIV KUMAR 1433.00
8114 THANESAR 000234001003316 SUBASH CHANDER 1931.00
8115 THANESAR 000234001004192 ROSHAN LAL 2058.00
8116 THANESAR 000234001005489 VED PARKASH AND GIANI RAM 1574.00
8117 THANESAR 000234004100230 VISHVAS S/O SHASHI 1582.00
8118 THANESAR 000234001007590 BIMLA W/O JAGMAIL SINGH 1584.00
8119 THANESAR 000234001004029 DURGA RANI 2117.00
8120 THANESAR 000234001007484 PAWAN (M) S/O RAM LOTAN 1595.00
8121 THANESAR 000234001004154 HARI DUTT SHARMA 2134.00
8122 THANESAR 000234001006975 INDER SINGH S/O AMAR SINGH 1588.60
8123 THANESAR 000234001000731 CHARU (M) D/O KASHI RAM 1608.00
8124 THANESAR 000234001003594 DALEL SINGH 1626.00
8125 THANESAR 000234001006232 ROCKY SHARMA S/O VED PARKASH 1639.00
8126 THANESAR 000234001006715 RAHUL (M) S/O JOGINDER KUM 1651.00
8127 THANESAR 000234001001164 SUBASH CHANDER 2188.00
8128 THANESAR 000234001006951 KULWINDER KAUR 1649.60
8129 THANESAR 000234001001349 AMAR PAL S/O SUKHI LAL 2242.00
8130 THANESAR 000234001006880 RAJ KUMAR S/O ARJUN DASS 1672.60
8131 THANESAR 000234001006497 BALKAR S/O RAMESH KUMAR 1697.00
8132 THANESAR 000234001003539 CHANDER MOHAN SINGAL 2258.00
8133 THANESAR 000234001004698 RAJINDER KUMAR S/O SADHU RAM 1807.00
8134 THANESAR 000234001001021 MADAN GOPAL SHRMA 2005.00
8135 THANESAR 000234001001950 BHULA RAM 1720.00
8136 THANESAR 000234001007554 MANISH (M) S/O JASBIR 1723.00
8137 THANESAR 000234001007593 LALIT (M) S/O JAGDISH 1723.00
8138 THANESAR 000234001007575 ANJU (M) D/O SOMI 1728.00
8139 THANESAR 000234001003885 SH . PALA RAM 1819.00
8140 THANESAR 000234001001093 USHA KIRAN W/O MUKUT BIHARI 1733.00
8141 THANESAR 000234004100415 MONU (M) D/O PAMMI W/O BALBIR 1746.00



8142 THANESAR 000234004100035 SANDEEP S/O SANT LAL 1749.00
8143 THANESAR 000234001004496 HUKAM SINGH 2371.00
8144 THANESAR 000234001001029 RANDHIR SINGH 2095.00
8145 THANESAR 000234001004683 INDER JEET KAUR 1910.00
8146 THANESAR 000234001004866 JYOTI (M)  D/O BALA RANI 1913.00
8147 THANESAR 000234001000965 SUBHEKSHAN SHARMA & RENU SHARMA 1641.00
8148 ISHAQ 001634001000416 DHARM PAL 2265.00
8149 ISHAQ 001634001100051 JOGINDER SINGH S/O SHERA RAM 2037.00
8150 SUGAR MILL SHAHABAD 000834001000903 JASMER SINGH 1261.00
8151 SUGAR MILL SHAHABAD 000834001001114 SURESH KUMAR 2192.00
8152 SUGAR MILL SHAHABAD 000834001000839 SHAM LAL SINGH 896.00
8153 SUGAR MILL SHAHABAD 000834001001769 HARSHDEEP( m) 3358.00
8154 SUGAR MILL SHAHABAD 000834001001770 MANDEEP (M) 3358.00
8155 SUGAR MILL SHAHABAD 000834001001273 DAYA RAM 3726.00
8156 SUGAR MILL SHAHABAD 000834001001294 SOHAN LAL 1781.00
8157 SUGAR MILL SHAHABAD 000834001001324 KARAMJEET 2384.00
8158 SUGAR MILL SHAHABAD 000834001001725 KULTAR SINGH S/O PHOOL SINGH 2536.50
8159 SUGAR MILL SHAHABAD 000834001001873 SUKHJEET SINGH S/O SH. RANDHIR SINGH 1663.00
8160 SUGAR MILL SHAHABAD 000834001100063 JASRAM SINGH S/O RAM CHARAN SI 1461.00
8161 SECTOR 13 003334001100106 INDIRA RANI 1476.00
8162 SECTOR 13 003334001100105 PAYAL 738.00
8163 SECTOR 13 003334001001051 MANJU SASHODIA W/O RAJEND 1093.00
8164 SECTOR 13 003334001001812 RAM LAKHAN 1772.00
8165 SECTOR 13 003334001001644 SAROJ BALA 1145.00
8166 SECTOR 13 003334001001753 SNEH LALA W/O GHANSHYAM SINGH 1745.00
8167 SECTOR 13 003334001001281 USHA DEVI W/O BALJET SINGH 1216.00
8168 SECTOR 13 003334001000175 SURJEET SINGH 6023.50
8169 SECTOR 13 003334001000366 GAVNEET KAUR 6232.00
8170 SECTOR 13 003334001000649 RAJ NARAIN SINGAL AND KANTA 6455.00
8171 SECTOR 13 003334001000921 BIMLA DEVI 4840.00
8172 SECTOR 13 003334001000927 SURINDER KUMAR 6496.00
8173 SECTOR 13 003334001000951 SAHAB SINGH 4054.00
8174 SECTOR 13 003334001000966 RUCHIKA MADAN 4470.00



8175 SECTOR 13 003334001001163 ARUN BAJAJ S/O VED PARKASH 19076.00
8176 SECTOR 13 003334001001510 MANGE RAM 5032.00
8177 SECTOR 13 003334001001513 RAJESH SHARMA S/O TARA CHAND 5939.50
8178 SECTOR 13 003334001001605 VAISHALI W/O SH. SACHIN KUMAR 5283.00
8179 MORTHALI 001534001000041 ALKA RANI 14531.00
8180 MORTHALI 001534001100020 RISHPAL SINGH S/O BALDEV SINGH 1682.00
8181 MORTHALI 001534005100001 NIRANJAN RAM S/O SH BUDH RAM 152.00
8182 MORTHALI 001534001100025 GURNAM SINGH S/O AJIT SINGH 1477.00
8183 MORTHALI 001534001100026 SATNAM SINGH S/O AJIT SINGH 1797.00
8184 MORTHALI 001534006100240 SUKHDEV S/O BISHNU 569.00
8185 THANA 001734001000057 RAMESH KUMAR S/O SARDARA RAM 1477.00
8186 THANA 001734001000623 CHANDER BHAN & LAJO DEVI 797.00
8187 THANA 001734001000148 JAI KUMAR S/O BIR BHAN 1049.00
8188 THANA 001734001000539 VIKRAM S/O JAI KISHAN 838.00
8189 THANA 001734001000582 MAHINDER SINGH S/O SURAJ BHAN 973.00
8190 THANA 001734001000126 SOHAN SINGH S/O MAHANDER SINGH 2980.00
8191 THANA 001734001000636 JAI KUMAR S/O BUGA RAM 2094.00
8192 THANA 001734001100141 VIKRAM KUMAR S/O BAISHAKHI RAM 772.00
8193 THANA 001734001100142 KUSUM LATA W/O RAMESH CHAND 1465.00
8194 ISMAILABAD 001234001001278 MAYA DEVI W/O SOMNATH 1113.00
8195 ISMAILABAD 001234001000764 JAGDISH SINGH S/O MANSHA RAM 1038.00
8196 ISMAILABAD 001234001001287 MAM RAJ S/O JAI SINGH 3939.83
8197 ISMAILABAD 001234001000903 ARVINDER SINGH S/O JOGINDER 1672.00
8198 ISMAILABAD 001234001001123 BALRAM S/O RAM PARTAP 1630.00
8199 ISMAILABAD 001234001001146 HAJARA SINGH S/O AMER SINGH 1876.00
8200 ISMAILABAD 001234001001155 YASH PAL S/O BALBIR SINGH 748.00
8201 ISMAILABAD 001234001001026 RAM KARAN S/O KEHAR SINGH 1542.00
8202 ISMAILABAD 001234001100080 DARMINDER SINGH S/O SATNAM 1469.00
8203 ISMAILABAD 001234001100084 RANJIT SINGH S/O KAMIR SINGH 2934.00
8204 ISMAILABAD 001234006100007 BABY W/O SUKHDEV 1753.00
8205 ISMAILABAD 001234006100010 PARKASHO DEVI & BALDEV SINGH 1588.70
8206 JHANSA 001334004100125 ABHISHEK (M) S/O POONAM 243.00
8207 JHANSA 001334004100111 GULAB M/O  SUNITA DEVI W/O DHAR 343.00



8208 JHANSA 001334004100173 NAVEEN KUMAR (M) S/O SANJHA 348.00
8209 JHANSA 001334004100174 ROSHAN LAL (M) S/O SANJHA DEVI 348.00
8210 JHANSA 001334001001584 JASVINDER SINGH S/O RANI DEVI 802.00
8211 JHANSA 001334001002337 BOTI DEVI W/O RAMJI LAL 804.00
8212 JHANSA 001334001002348 RAHUL M/O BABY 847.00
8213 JHANSA 001334001001888 SATPAL S/O SAWARN RAM 850.00
8214 JHANSA 001334001001819 SHEELA DEVI W/O BALWINDER 917.00
8215 JHANSA 001334001001647 MISS GURVINDER KAUR 994.00
8216 JHANSA 001334001000417 LUXMI DEVI W/O DHANI RAM 1067.00
8217 JHANSA 001334001002504 JOGINDER SINGH S/O KARTAR SINGH 1383.00
8218 JHANSA 001334001001375 JASWINDER SINGH 1543.00
8219 JHANSA 001334001002328 JASWANT SINGH S/O KAHAR SINGH 1657.00
8220 JHANSA 001334001001239 MANOJ KUMAR 1778.00
8221 AMIN 002334001000930 SONA DEVI W/O RAMESH CHAND 760.00
8222 AMIN 002334024000008 GPSGRY BIR AMIN 836.00
8223 AMIN 002334001000749 MAM CHAND S/O SURAJ BHAN 844.00
8224 AMIN 002334001000522 SURINDER SINGH S/O RISAL SINGH 1579.00
8225 AMIN 002334001000317 BALBIR SINGH S/O KISAN LAL 1507.00
8226 AMIN 002334001100031 RISHI PAL S/O RAMGI LAL 1511.00
8227 AMIN 002334001100034 RAJNISH S/O RAMESH KUMAR 1511.00
8228 AMIN 002334001000159 LAL SINGH S/O NATHU RAM 1549.55
8229 AMIN 002334024000010 G.P LADT BIR AMIN 1705.00
8230 AMIN 002334001001018 SANJEEV KUMAR S/O HARI SINGH 2190.60
8231 AMIN 002334001000796 RAGHUBIR SINGH 2195.17
8232 AMIN 002334001000965 JOGINDER SINGH S/OM RAM KUMAR 3766.01
8233 AMIN 002334001000343 JKEWAL SINGH S/O AJIT SINGH 14961.00
8234 THANESAR CITY 000534001013024 SONA DEVI S/H DHARAM PAL 16.00
8235 THANESAR CITY 000534001015938 DEEP NARAYAN MISHRA S/O SHIV 160.00
8236 THANESAR CITY 000534001014517 DEEPAK KUMAR 738.13
8237 THANESAR CITY 000534001014934 RAJ KUMAR S/O RAM JI LAL 836.00
8238 THANESAR CITY 000534001010398 TOLA RAM PARMESHWARI DEVI 925.00
8239 THANESAR CITY 000534001015722 KAMLESH RANI W/O SHON LAL 978.00
8240 THANESAR CITY 000534001010005 SHANTI DEVI W/O R.C. LALTIA 986.00



8241 THANESAR CITY 000534001012459 SUNDER LAL S/O LAKHMI CHAND 1035.00
8242 THANESAR CITY 000534001014964 SANTOSH AND LAKHWI 1044.00
8243 THANESAR CITY 000534001015675 KRISHAN KUMAR 1117.00
8244 THANESAR CITY 000534001015177 POOJA SHARMA D/O OM PARKASH 1279.00
8245 THANESAR CITY 000534001100155 PHALGUNI D/O LAXMI KANT 1328.83
8246 THANESAR CITY 000534001015051 SHIV KUMAR S/O SITA RAM 1469.00
8247 THANESAR CITY 000534001012691 KUNTAL GAURAV S/H RAVI DUTT 1478.00
8248 THANESAR CITY 000534001011550 AJIT SINGH S/H AMAR SINGH 1486.00
8249 THANESAR CITY 000534001014406 SURJEET SINGH S/O PARAMJEET 1533.00
8250 THANESAR CITY 000534001014950 SATISH VERMA S/O JAI BAGWAN 1580.81
8251 THANESAR CITY 000534001012864 ASHA RANI SHARMA W/O NARINDER 1599.00
8252 THANESAR CITY 000534001014861 RASHNI DEVI W/O BULBIR SINGH 1916.00
8253 THANESAR CITY 000534001015715 SHEFALI W/O KARAN SHARMA 2047.00
8254 THANESAR CITY 000534001013129 AVTAR SINGH S/O MOHINDER  SINGH 2186.00
8255 THANESAR CITY 000534001014395 NEHA RANI D/O CHANDER BHAN 2224.00
8256 THANESAR CITY 000534001013624 RADHEY SHYAM S/O BABU RAM 2298.00
8257 THANESAR CITY 000534001014787 SONIA RANI D/O NANU RAM 2326.83
8258 THANESAR CITY 000534001013200 GEETA RANI W/O DEEPA NARAIN 2561.00
8259 THANESAR CITY 000534001011725 VIKAS GOEL 2731.00
8260 THANESAR CITY 000534001015104 ANKUR GABA S/O PURUSHATAM 3137.00
8261 THANESAR CITY 000534001014978 PURSHOTTAM DASS S/O BULPH DAS 3225.00
8262 THANESAR CITY 000534001013977 VIJAY SINGH S/O PHUL SINGH 3440.00
8263 THANESAR CITY 000534001013409 GULSHAN KUMAR S/O MADAN LAL 3441.00
8264 THANESAR CITY 000534001014773 VINOD KUMAR S/O RMESH KUMAR 3589.68
8265 KAULAPUR 003134001000210 PUNEET 1472.13
8266 KAULAPUR 003134001000153 KAMLESH 1519.00
8267 KAULAPUR 003134001000106 INDERJEET KAUR 1827.00
8268 KAULAPUR 003134001000225 MANPHOOL SINGH 1994.13
8269 KAULAPUR 003134001000469 KISSAN CLUB 12550.00
8270 LADWA 000634006100088 SUKHBIR SINGH 2.10
8271 LADWA 000634001100098 RAM RAJ S/O RAM LAKHAN 7.34
8272 LADWA 000634006100183 AJAY KUMAR 8.90
8273 LADWA 000634006100204 VINOD KUMAR 8.90



8274 LADWA 000634006100053 BALWANT SINGH 46.50
8275 LADWA 000634006100202 MAINA DEVI W/O RULA RAM 46.50
8276 LADWA 000634006100132 RAMESHWAR S/O RULA RAM 46.50
8277 LADWA 000634006100222 VINOD KUMAR 62.00
8278 LADWA 000634006100229 BAZZ SINGH 123.00
8279 LADWA 000634001002112 DEEPAK KUMAR 153.00
8280 LADWA 000634006100022 RAMESH KUMAR 522.00
8281 LADWA 000634001100031 AVTAR SINGH S/O SHER SINGH 721.00
8282 LADWA 000634001004427 SUNNY 722.00
8283 LADWA 000634001100003 GURNAM KAUR 722.00
8284 LADWA 000634001001798 KULWINDER SINGH S/O GURDEV SIN 725.00
8285 LADWA 000634001001865 AMARJIT KAUR W/O KULWANT SINGH 728.00
8286 LADWA 000634001002622 SANT RAM 734.00
8287 LADWA 000634001003264 NAIB SINGH 737.00
8288 LADWA 000634001004011 SANDEEP SINGH 738.00
8289 LADWA 000634001003474 HARWINDER KAUR 741.00
8290 LADWA 000634001004540 ANIL KUMAR 753.00
8291 LADWA 000634001001598 RAM KUMAR S/O DILA RAM 756.00
8292 LADWA 000634001002186 RADHEY SHARMA 756.00
8293 LADWA 000634001002051 SANJEEV KUMAR 760.00
8294 LADWA 000634001000536 SOM PARKASH PPO NO 803 764.00
8295 LADWA 000634001003283 ANGREJ SINGH 766.00
8296 LADWA 000634001004520 SANJAY KUMAR 773.00
8297 LADWA 000634001100002 GURNAM SINGH 774.00
8298 LADWA 000634001100018 JARNAIL SINGH S/O BABU RAM 774.00
8299 LADWA 000634001001470 MANGAT RAM 776.00
8300 LADWA 000634001004168 RATO DEVI 776.00
8301 LADWA 000634001002182 SOHAN LAL 777.00
8302 LADWA 000634001004148 MUNISH KUMAR 777.00
8303 LADWA 000634001004225 VINOD KUMAR 777.00
8304 LADWA 000634001004005 JOGINDER SINGH 779.00
8305 LADWA 000634001003902 RAM SARAN GUPTA 779.00
8306 LADWA 000634001003146 SUKANTLA DEVI 781.00



8307 LADWA 000634001001863 VINOD KUMAR MAHINDRO DEVI 788.00
8308 LADWA 000634001004332 KARAMJEET KAUR 788.00
8309 LADWA 000634001003082 BABITA 790.00
8310 LADWA 000634001001956 SAMAY SINGH S/O AMAR SINGH 793.00
8311 LADWA 000634001003828 JASBIR SINGH 796.00
8312 LADWA 000634001004548 SAKURI 797.00
8313 LADWA 000634001002690 GURVINDER KAUR W/O HARVINDER 799.00
8314 LADWA 000634001002691 DALIP KAUR W/O SURENDER SINGH 799.00
8315 LADWA 000634001004393 SANDEEP KAWAL 799.00
8316 LADWA 000634001002224 RANDHIR SINGH S/O PIRTHI SINGH 804.00
8317 LADWA 000634001002629 JAI KUMAR S/O BANARI DASS 804.00
8318 LADWA 000634001002686 RAMESH KUMAR S/O KRISHAN LAL 804.00
8319 LADWA 000634001001941 KANWAR PAL S/O RAMESHWAR 805.00
8320 LADWA 000634001003937 RAJNI RAM 805.00
8321 LADWA 000634001001955 RAMPAL SHAMSHER SINGH 805.00
8322 LADWA 000634001003398 RANBIR SINGH 805.50
8323 LADWA 000634001002422 PHOOL SINGH S/O RAM PARSAD 806.00
8324 LADWA 000634001000943 PARAMJEET KAUR AND PINKI 806.00
8325 LADWA 000634001004263 AMIT KUMAR 806.00
8326 LADWA 000634001003283 MANGAL SINGH S/O DARBARA SINGH 807.00
8327 LADWA 000634001002287 SOHAN LAL S/O RAM NATH 807.00
8328 LADWA 000634001002341 SANT RAM S/O MANSHA RAM 810.00
8329 LADWA 000634001003403 SAKUNTLA DEVI 810.00
8330 LADWA 000634001100019 GOPAL DASS S/O MAM CHAND 810.00
8331 LADWA 000634001002823 AJAIB SINGH 810.50
8332 LADWA 000634001002202 KARNAIL SINGH RANDHIR SINGH 811.00
8333 LADWA 000634001003763 KOUR SINGH 811.00
8334 LADWA 000634001001306 SAHIB LAL 812.00
8335 LADWA 000634001001808 BHAGTI DEVI W/O SURJA RAM 812.00
8336 LADWA 000634001001809 MAM RAJ S/O ZILE SINGH 812.00
8337 LADWA 000634001001814 RAHUL KUMAR S/O SURINDER KUMAR 812.00
8338 LADWA 000634001001820 HARI CHAND S/O RAM KISHAN 812.00
8339 LADWA 000634001001823 RANJIT SINGH S/O JAI RAM 812.00



8340 LADWA 000634001003351 PARDEEP KUMAR 813.00
8341 LADWA 000634001001887 DEEP CHAND S/O JYOTI RAM 814.00
8342 LADWA 000634001001889 OMPATI W/O DHARAMPAL 814.00
8343 LADWA 000634001001892 NIRMAL SINGH S/O SHER SINGH 814.00
8344 LADWA 000634001001893 MAN SINGH S/O SHER SINGH 814.00
8345 LADWA 000634001001894 NARMAIL SINGH S/O SHER SINGH 814.00
8346 LADWA 000634001001895 TARSEM KAUR W/O SUKHWINDER 814.00
8347 LADWA 000634001001897 OM WATI W/O SATPAL SINGH 814.00
8348 LADWA 000634001001899 ROOP RAM S/O PARBHU 814.00
8349 LADWA 000634001001901 GURDEV SINGH S/O SHER SINGH 814.00
8350 LADWA 000634001001902 SUKHDEV SINGH S/O KRISHAN CHAN 814.00
8351 LADWA 000634001001904 RAM KUMAR S/O RAM KISHAN 814.00
8352 LADWA 000634001001905 HARI RAM S/O BABU RAM 814.00
8353 LADWA 000634001001906 SPARAH ARORA S/O SATISH ARORA 814.00
8354 LADWA 000634001001907 SAROJ ARORA W/O MADAN ARORA 814.00
8355 JHANSA 001334001001790 JONNY KUMAR M/O PREMO DEVI 1066.00
8356 JHANSA 001334001000825 GITA RANI D/O BABU AM 1196.00
8357 JHANSA 001334001100160 KAMLA DEVI W/O SH ROSHAN LAL 1473.00
8358 JHANSA 001334001100127 NAVDEEPAK SINGH S/O GURDIP SIN 1573.00
8359 JHANSA 001334001000466 RAKSHA DEVI 3099.00
8360 JHANSA 001334001000482 MOHINDER SINGH 3220.00
8361 JHANSA 001334001000876 RAJINDER SINGH S/O DAYA RAM 3317.00
8362 JHANSA 001334001000694 PANKAJ KUMAR S/O CHAMMAN LAL 3254.00
8363 JHANSA 001334001000994 BALJEET SINGH 3096.00
8364 JHANSA 001334001000740 REKHA DEVI W/O DESHAREE RAM 3188.00
8365 JHANSA 001334001002003 KIRAN BALA W/O JAI PARKASH 3201.00
8366 JHANSA 001334001000461 BALJEET SINGH AND CHARANJEET KAUR 3463.00
8367 JHANSA 001334001001932 MANJEET SINGH S/O DARWARA 3532.00
8368 JHANSA 001334001000715 MITRO DEVI W/O SING RAM 3365.00
8369 JHANSA 001334001000269 BHURA SINGH S/O MIHAN SINGH 3430.00
8370 JHANSA 001334001000831 AMARJEET SINGH S/O AJIT 3685.00
8371 JHANSA 001334001001215 GULZAR SINGH S/O NISHABAR SINGH 2359.00
8372 JHANSA 001334001000910 NAIB SINGH S/O MEHA SINGH 2497.00



8373 JHANSA 001334001001563 PAPPU RAM 2520.00
8374 JHANSA 001334001000505 INDER SINGH 2750.00
8375 JHANSA 001334001001977 ANGRAJ SINGH S/O SUKHWANT SINGH 2985.00
8376 JHANSA 001334001002259 BALDEV SINGH S/O MAN SINGH 2989.00
8377 KALSANI 001034001000296 BHAGWAN SINGH 876.00
8378 KALSANI 001034001000492 AVTAR SINGH 910.00
8379 KALSANI 001034001000298 BAGICHA SINGH 911.00
8380 KALSANI 001034001000844 SARWAN KUMAR S/O SH TEJA RAM 963.00
8381 KALSANI 001034001000415 NAVINDER KAUR 976.00
8382 KALSANI 001034001000468 JASWANT SINGH 996.00
8383 KALSANI 001034001100149 PARVEEN KUMAR S/O RATTAN SINGH 1031.00
8384 KALSANI 001034001000258 SASHI 1048.00
8385 KALSANI 001034001000312 BADEV SINGH 1073.65
8386 KALSANI 001034001000243 BACHITER SINGH 1086.00
8387 KALSANI 001034001000272 PARABHJOT 1093.00
8388 KALSANI 001034001000253 SURJIT KAUR 1202.00
8389 KALSANI 001034001000334 SASHI BHUSHAN 1184.00
8390 KALSANI 001034001000895 DHARA SINGH & BALKAR SINGH 1189.00
8391 KALSANI 001034001000262 RAM KALI 1286.00
8392 KALSANI 001034001000675 TIRLOKI NATH 1353.00
8393 KALSANI 001034001100150 NAR SINGH S/O RATTAN SINGH 1252.00
8394 KALSANI 001034001000480 RANI 1277.00
8395 KALSANI 001034001000880 KAWARJEET SINGH S/O SH PYAR 1363.40
8396 KALSANI 001034001000736 JASWINDER KAUR W/O SH GURCHARAN 1427.00
8397 KALSANI 001034001000327 GURPREET SINGH 1463.00
8398 KALSANI 001034001100122 SUKHNANDAN SINGH 1378.33
8399 KALSANI 001034001000250 AVTAR SINGH 1472.00
8400 KALSANI 001034001000337 MANJEET KAUR 1476.45
8401 KALSANI 001034001000168 BALBIR SINGH 1565.00
8402 KALSANI 001034001001156 GURDEV SINGH S/O PRITAM SINGH 1574.00
8403 KALSANI 001034001000325 BAL TEJ SINGH 1523.00
8404 KALSANI 001034001000942 MEENA RANI W/O HARDEEP SINGH  1452.00
8405 KALSANI 001034001000137 BALWANT SINGH 25.20



8406 KALSANI 001034001000172 BALKAR SINGH 30.00
8407 KALSANI 001034001000989 KARTAR KAUR 33.00
8408 KALSANI 001034001000302 MUKHTIAR SINGH 36.00
8409 KALSANI 001034001000078 HARBANS SINGH 52.00
8410 KALSANI 001034001000464 SAHIB SINGH 48.00
8411 KALSANI 001034001000992 BALIHAR SINGH 66.00
8412 KALSANI 001034001000988 HARBANS SINGH 66.15
8413 KALSANI 001034001000983 PARAMVEER SINGH S/O SH KADAM 67.00
8414 KALSANI 001034001000303 KULWINDER KAUR 80.00
8415 KALSANI 001034001000972 SINGH RAM S/O KUDA RAM 81.00
8416 KALSANI 001034001000265 PARITAM KAUR 83.00
8417 KALSANI 001034001000331 PRITAM SINGH 85.00
8418 KALSANI 001034001000381 JASBIR SINGH 80.00
8419 KALSANI 001034001000705 DILBAG SINGH 93.00
8420 KALSANI 001034001000692 KAMLESH 99.40
8421 KALSANI 001034001000346 KAMLESH KAUR 118.00
8422 KALSANI 001034001000408 CHAMPA DEVI 123.00
8423 KALSANI 001034001000038 VIKRAM SINGH 127.86
8424 KALSANI 001034001000549 HARBANS 137.35
8425 KALSANI 001034001000149 NAVINDER KAUR 153.20
8426 KALSANI 001034001000226 GULAB SINGH 156.00
8427 KALSANI 001034001000319 HISAM SINGH 172.00
8428 KALSANI 001034001000134 MAINA 193.90
8429 KALSANI 001034001000338 AMIT KUMAR 230.00
8430 KALSANI 001034001000097 SURJEET KAUR 232.00
8431 KALSANI 001034001000046 KULWINDER SINGH 247.90
8432 KALSANI 001034001000005 JOGINDER SINGH 252.38
8433 KALSANI 001034001000322 MONIKA 231.00
8434 KALSANI 001034001000999 VIKRAM SINGH S/O SH NAR SINGH 234.00
8435 KALSANI 001034001100026 NITIN GUPTA 251.00
8436 KALSANI 001034001100010 RAJ KUMAR S/O RAN SINGH 262.00
8437 KALSANI 001034001100011 MOHIT S/O PRITAM SINGH 262.00
8438 KALSANI 001034001100117 ANJU W/O RAJBIR SINGH 166.33



8439 KALSANI 001034001000129 HUKAM SINGH 285.92
8440 KALSANI 001034001000676 POONAM AND BEENA RANI 334.00
8441 KALSANI 001034001000775 ANKIT KUMAR 366.00
8442 KALSANI 001034001000776 JOGINDER SINGH 522.00
8443 KALSANI 001034001000921 PARDEEP KUMAR S/O BAL RAM 620.00
8444 KALSANI 001034001000765 GURMEJ SINGH 689.00
8445 KALSANI 001034001100151 VIKRAM SINGH S/O RATTAN SINGH 718.00
8446 KALSANI 001034001100152 NIRMLA DEVI 718.00
8447 KALSANI 001034001100126 SONIA W/O HARJEET SINGH 726.00
8448 KALSANI 001034001100127 PINKY (M) D/O NAJIR KHAN 726.00
8449 KALSANI 001034001100116 KRISHAN KUMAR S/O HARI LAL 726.00
8450 KALSANI 001034001100139 SAHIL KHAN (M) S/O SADAGAR 727.00
8451 KALSANI 001034001100140 SANIA (M) D/O NAWAB ALI 727.00
8452 KALSANI 001034001100141 AKRAM KHAN (M) S/O NAWAB ALI 727.00
8453 KALSANI 001034001100142 JAINAB (M) D/O MOHAMMAD 727.00
8454 KALSANI 001034001100143 ASMA (M) D/O MOHAMMAD 727.00
8455 KALSANI 001034001100124 SANJEEV KUMAR S/O DHARAM PAL 727.00
8456 KALSANI 001034001100125 VIKRAM SINGH S/O TEJ PAL SINGH 727.00
8457 KALSANI 001034001100129 IRFAN KHAN (M) S/O SHASHAD ALI 727.00
8458 KALSANI 001034001100130 MOHAMMAD SHARIF (M) S/O LIYAKAT 727.00
8459 KALSANI 001034001100131 IRFAN KHAN (M) S/O FAJR ALI 727.00
8460 KALSANI 001034001100132 SAHIJA BEGUM (M) D/O FAHR ALI 727.00
8461 KALSANI 001034001100134 JAED KHAN (M) S/O JAMIL ALI 727.00
8462 KALSANI 001034001100135 MAHAK (M) S/O JAMIL ALI 727.00
8463 KALSANI 001034001000512 KULDEEEP SINGH 743.00
8464 LUKHI 002134001100136 SIMERJIT KAUR 2308.00
8465 LUKHI 002134001002834 JASWINDER SINGH 2388.00
8466 LUKHI 002134001100061 LOVEPREET SINGH 2493.00
8467 LUKHI 002134001002579 IQBAL SINGH S/O SUCHA SINGH 2529.00
8468 LUKHI 002134001000070 MUKHTIAR SINGH 2591.00
8469 LUKHI 002134001002347 RAVINDER JIT KAUR W/O MANJIT 2603.00
8470 LUKHI 002134001001675 PARAMJEET KAUR W/O MOHINDER 2782.00
8471 LUKHI 002134001001020 PARVINDER SINGH 3230.00



8472 LUKHI 002134001000018 RANJEET SINGH 3235.00
8473 LUKHI 002134001000713 SUKHVINDER KAUR 3273.00
8474 LUKHI 002134001000315 RANJIT SINGH 3281.50
8475 LUKHI 002134001001676 SURINDER KAUR W/O FAUJA SINGH 3091.00
8476 LUKHI 002134001000690 TSCGP HASSANPUR 3326.00
8477 LUKHI 002134001100081 GURMEET SINGH S/O MILKHA SINGH 3148.04
8478 LUKHI 002134001000915 AMANDEEP KAUR 3378.00
8479 LUKHI 002134001002394 SWARAN SINGH SHEEL KAUR 3185.95
8480 LUKHI 002134001002019 HARI SINGH 3406.00
8481 LUKHI 002134001001880 SHAM KUMAR (M) REKHA RANI 3388.00
8482 LUKHI 002134001000124 SAJJAN SINGH 3452.00
8483 LUKHI 002134001000310 KULDEEP KAUR 3693.00
8484 LUKHI 002134001001704 BALVINDER KAUR 3700.00
8485 LUKHI 002134001000366 DHARAM KAUR 3743.00
8486 LUKHI 002134001002214 RAJ KAUR W/O JASPAL SINGH 3813.53
8487 LUKHI 002134001000645 DARSHAN KAUR D/O JASWANT SINGH 3900.00
8488 LUKHI 002134001001804 MANJEET KAUR D/O KULWANT KAUR 3897.00
8489 LUKHI 002134001000061 BALJEET SINGH 3972.00
8490 LUKHI 002134001000028 MANDEEP SINGH 4115.00
8491 LUKHI 002134001002044 JAGDISH CHAND 4250.00
8492 LUKHI 002134001100060 SUKHPREET SINGH 4043.00
8493 LUKHI 002134001000331 RAM RATAN 4297.00
8494 LUKHI 002134001000743 BALDEV SINGH 4432.00
8495 LUKHI 002134001001916 MANPREET KAUR D/O PARAMJEET KAUR 4278.00
8496 LUKHI 002134001001072 BHUPINDER SINGH 4636.00
8497 LUKHI 002134001001616 ARAJAN SINGH 4649.00
8498 LUKHI 002134001100047 SHIVANI SONAK D/O ASHOK 4569.00
8499 LUKHI 002134001000013 SUKHDEV SINGH 5070.00
8500 LUKHI 002134001000902 RAJINDER KAUR W/O CHARAN SINGH 5252.00
8501 LUKHI 002134001000197 BALVINDER KAUR 5258.00
8502 LUKHI 002134001000277 JAGDISH CHANDER 5302.00
8503 LUKHI 002134001000079 BALWINDER SINGH 5293.00
8504 LUKHI 002134004100160 PAYAL D/O SURENDER KUMAR 5558.00



8505 LUKHI 002134001000620 DIWAN SINGH & RAJENDER SINGH 5132.00
8506 LUKHI 002134001002515 JASBIR SINGH 5556.00
8507 LUKHI 002134001002412 NITENDER PAL SINGH 5469.00
8508 LUKHI 002134001001932 SHEEL KAUR 5870.00
8509 LUKHI 002134001001619 DALJINDER SINGH 5949.00
8510 LUKHI 002134001000324 JEET SINGH BALVINDER KAUR 5981.75
8511 LUKHI 002134001001671 LAKHA SINGH S/O CHARAN SINGH 6730.00
8512 LUKHI 002134001000678 MAHILA SAKSHAR 6600.00
8513 LUKHI 002134001000830 NEATEN M/O LAXMI DEVI 7196.00
8514 LUKHI 002134001001531 MANDEEP KAUR D/O CHARANJEET 6829.00
8515 LUKHI 002134001002294 BALJINDER KAUR 7287.00
8516 LUKHI 002134001000613 GURVINDER KAUR W/O SOBHA SINGH 7255.00
8517 LUKHI 002134001002087 JAGDISH  7427.00
8518 LUKHI 002134001002114 HARJEET KAUR 8275.00
8519 LUKHI 002134001001968 GIAN CHAND 9025.00
8520 LUKHI 002134001001928 SURINDER SINGH 9147.00
8521 LUKHI 002134001002496 NAVDEEP KAUR 10012.00
8522 LUKHI 002134001002468 GURMEET SINGH 9729.00
8523 LUKHI 002134001000683 HARPREET KAUR 10861.00
8524 LUKHI 002134001001861 GAINDA RAM 12293.00
8525 LUKHI 002134001001667 CHARAN SINGH 13581.00
8526 PIPLI 000434001000230 BALDEV SINGH & SANTOSH KUMAR 794.00
8527 PIPLI 000434001001838 BAN KUMAR 885.00
8528 PIPLI 000434001000279 KRISHNA DEVI 907.00
8529 PIPLI 000434001001949 SHIV SWAM HELP GROUP SANWLA 915.00
8530 PIPLI 000434001002538 VISHAV DEEP 1049.00
8531 PIPLI 000434001002444 JASBIR M S/O MAYA DEVI 1212.00
8532 PIPLI 000434005000045 RAJ BIR SHARMA CLK 1679.00
8533 PIPLI 000434001000810 BHUPINDER SINGH 1673.00
8534 PIPLI 000434001002124 GULSHAN KUMAR KAVITA RANI 1792.00
8535 PIPLI 000434001000216 RAMESH CHAND 1928.00
8536 PIPLI 000434001000540 CHANDER BHAN 2129.00
8537 PIPLI 000434001100153 PHOOL WANTI W/O RAJ KUMAR 2205.00



8538 PIPLI 000434001100107 SHAKUNTLA DEVI W/O RAM PHOOL 2145.00
8539 PIPLI 000434001100121 KRISHAN KUMAR S/O RAJ KUMAR 2233.00
8540 PIPLI 000434001000419 VIJAY KUMAR 2440.00
8541 PIPLI 000434025100004 SANNI KUMAR S/O BUTTAN DEVI 2788.00
8542 PIPLI 000434001000046 RAMESH KUMAR 2654.00
8543 PIPLI 000434001001266 RAKESH KUMAR 2975.00
8544 PIPLI 000434001000484 HARKE RAM 2895.00
8545 PIPLI 000434001100125 BALKAR SINGH S/O JAI SINGH 2971.00
8546 PIPLI 000434025100002 CHANDNI D/O BUTAN DEVI 3494.00
8547 PIPLI 000434025100003 ROSHNI D/O BUTAN DEVI 3494.00
8548 PIPLI 000434001001151 SIKANDER SINGH 3751.00
8549 PIPLI 000434001001127 OM BIR 3768.00
8550 PIPLI 000434001000928 VIRENDER SINGH 3954.00
8551 PIPLI 000434001000309 SARJIWAN KAUR 3751.00
8552 PIPLI 000434001001169 JAI SINGH 4118.00
8553 PIPLI 000434001100018 CHAMPA DEVI 4623.00
8554 PIPLI 000434001000603 KIRPA RAM 5650.00
8555 PIPLI 000434001002247 RAMAN 9008.00
8556 PIPLI 000434001002248 ROHIT 9008.00
8557 PIPLI 000434001002249 SHITAL 9008.00
8558 RAMGARH ROR 003034005000001 PARVESH KUMAR 843.00
8559 RAMGARH ROR 003034001100027 MAHINDER SINGH 768.00
8560 RAMGARH ROR 003034006100136 RAJ KUMAR 142.00
8561 RAMGARH ROR 003034006100147 SURESH KUMAR S/O RADHA KISHAN 143.00
8562 RAMGARH ROR 003034006100155 PARVINDER S/O MOTI RAM 142.00
8563 RAMGARH ROR 003034006100156 NARESH S/O MOTI RANM 142.00
8564 RAMGARH ROR 003034006100157 JASMER S/O POOLA RAM 142.00
8565 RAMGARH ROR 003034006100106 KRISHAN S/O SHER SINGH 142.00
8566 RAMGARH ROR 003034006100088 MEWA RAM S/O MANA RAM 142.00
8567 RAMGARH ROR 003034006100026 HARDEEP S/O BHALE RAM 142.00
8568 RAMGARH ROR 003034006100001 DARSHAN S/O MOMAN RAM 106.60
8569 RAMGARH ROR 003034006100011 RISHI PAL S/O PRITAM 142.00
8570 RAMGARH ROR 003034006100111 DUNI RAM S/O PHOOL SINGH 142.00



8571 RAMGARH ROR 003034006100112 SATISH KUMAR S/O MANI RAM 142.00
8572 RAMGARH ROR 003034006100092 SHIV KUMAR S/O RAMESH 142.00
8573 RAMGARH ROR 003034006100095 JONI SHARMA S/O RAMESH 142.00
8574 RAMGARH ROR 003034006100097 TARSEM S/O RAM CHANDER 142.00
8575 RAMGARH ROR 003034006100202 MULTAN SINGH S/O RAM SINGH 141.00
8576 RAMGARH ROR 003034006100201 SUBHASH S/O PREM CHAND 288.00
8577 RAMGARH ROR 003034006100180 OM PARKASH S/O DIDARA 141.00
8578 SANDHOLI 002034001000187 LAKHWINDER KOUR 41049.00
8579 SANDHOLI 002034001000642 HARPAL SINGH 1740.00
8580 SANDHOLI 002034001000543 GURPINDER SINGH 4332.00
8581 SANDHOLI 002034001000257 RAM KUMAR 813.00
8582 SANDHOLI 002034001100020 NIKKI W/O PAWAN KUMAR 979.00
8583 SANDHOLI 002034006100003 BALWINDER KOUR 1884.00
8584 SANDHOLI 002034001100032 LAXMI DEVI W/O MAHAVIR PARSHAD 759.00
8585 SANDHOLI 002034006100011 RAMA RANI W/O ANIL KUMAR 1741.00
8586 SANDHOLI 002034001000318 SHOM DUTT CHANDER KANTA 6535.00
8587 SANDHOLI 002034006100034 NEELAM RANI W/O ASHOK KUMAR 1741.00
8588 SANDHOLI 002034001000873 SURINDER SINGH 3371.00
8589 SANDHOLI 002034001000614 RAM KUMAR 1634.00
8590 SANDHOLI 002034001000444 DHOOPO DEVI 1818.00
8591 SANDHOLI 002034001000131 JAGDISH SHARMA S/O DAYAL CHAND 1674.00
8592 SANDHOLI 002034001000296 KULDEEP SINGH 2694.00
8593 SANDHOLI 002034001000390 CHARAN SINGH & MANJIT SINGH 22520.00
8594 SANDHOLI 002034001000034 JOGINDERO DEVI 4885.00
8595 SANDHOLI 002034001000102 BALJEET SINGH 1532.00
8596 SANDHOLI 002034001000213 SHOM DUTT SHARMA 5730.00
8597 SANDHOLI 002034001100042 TARSEM KUMAR 794.00
8598 SECTOR 7 003434001000910 RAKESH RANA 1064.00
8599 SECTOR 7 003434001000887 NEERU RANI D/O MOHAN SINGH 1536.00
8600 SECTOR 7 003434001100032 BATEHRI DEVI D/O AMAR SINGH 1661.00
8601 SECTOR 7 003434001000988 AMIT KUMAR , BHAGWANTI AND 2142.00
8602 SECTOR 7 003434001100114 ISHWAR SINGH & NARENDER KANGRE 2581.00
8603 SECTOR 7 003434001000426 AWANI KUMAR 7914.00



8604 THANESAR 000234001004650 KHUSHPREET KAUR 2957.00
8605 THANESAR 000234001005106 AJIT SINGH S/O CHATAR SINGH 2817.00
8606 THANESAR 000234001003585 PARDEEP RANA & ALKA RANA 2987.00
8607 THANESAR 000234001001642 SATYA WAN S/O BAKSHI RAM 2996.50
8608 THANESAR 000234001005537 BALWANT SINGH S/O ISHAR DASS 3005.00
8609 THANESAR 000234001001121 RAM SINGH 3011.00
8610 THANESAR 000234001005835 BHAJAN LAL 3018.00
8611 THANESAR 000234001005151 VIJAY KUMAR KALIA 2859.75
8612 THANESAR 000234001005521 DATAR SINGH 3029.00
8613 THANESAR 000234001006115 ATUL (M) S/O RAJ PAL 2866.00
8614 THANESAR 000234001004096 ISHWAR SINGH S/O RAM SAROOP 3039.00
8615 THANESAR 000234001006306 DURGA (M) S/O JASBIR 2877.00
8616 THANESAR 000234001003224 KARAM SINGH 3042.00
8617 THANESAR 000234001005567 VIKASH KUMAR S/O SATPAL 2911.00
8618 THANESAR 000234001001965 HARDYAL SINGH KAMLESH & JITENDER 3079.52
8619 THANESAR 000234001006931 NANADNI (M) D/O PUTAN LAL 2922.00
8620 THANESAR 000234001000999 SHAMSHER SINGH 3413.00
8621 THANESAR 000234001003579 SUKH RAM S/O RAM SINGH 3100.00
8622 THANESAR 000234001005818 JAGDISH RAM 2922.00
8623 THANESAR 000234001001547 PAWAN KUMAR 3890.00
8624 THANESAR 000234001007305 SARISHTI (M) D/O SANJAY 2947.00
8625 THANESAR 000234001007306 VAISHNAVI (M) D/O SANJAY 2947.00
8626 THANESAR 000234001006985 NEETU (M) D/O VILAS PASSWA 2966.00
8627 THANESAR 000234001003631 KAMALJEET SHARMA & NEERAJ SHAR 3144.00
8628 THANESAR 000234001007453 MANDEEP (M) S/O SURENDER 3003.00
8629 THANESAR 000234001005603 RAMMESHAR SINGH 3188.00
8630 THANESAR 000234001001173 SANDHYA & RAJ KUMAR 3190.00
8631 THANESAR 000234001007318 DAVINDER PAL SINGH S/O HARJEET 3007.00
8632 THANESAR 000234001001059 ANITA RANI & JITENDER 3533.00
8633 THANESAR 000234001004717 UMESH DANGI 3251.00
8634 THANESAR 000234001003909 SHIV CHARAN 3258.00
8635 THANESAR 000234001004289 SMT VIDYA WANTI 3070.00
8636 THANESAR 000234001001669 BABU RAM S/O DALEL SINGH 3077.00



8637 THANESAR 000234001005338 YOGESH KUMAR 3103.00
8638 THANESAR 000234001001259 SAT PAL 3307.00
8639 THANESAR 000234001001365 SAT PAL S/O SURJAN SINGH 3317.00
8640 THANESAR 000234004100373 SIMRAN D/O POOJA RANI W/O SOHA 3727.00
8641 THANESAR 000234001006791 PARDEEP KUMAR & RUMA DEVI 3152.00
8642 THANESAR 000234001005230 BHAG SINGH S/O HARICHAND 3162.00
8643 THANESAR 000234001005519 PREM SINGH 3180.00
8644 THANESAR 000234001000982 PARKASHO DEVI W/O BALDEV SINGH 3389.00
8645 THANESAR 000234001006559 AJAY (M) S/O PALA RAM 3207.00
8646 THANESAR 000234001006393 LAKSHMI (M) D/O MAHINDER 3219.00
8647 THANESAR 000234001006394 BHAWNA (M) D/O MOHINDER 3219.00
8648 THANESAR 000234001003179 CHAMAN LAL 3415.00
8649 THANESAR 000234001004350 BALBIR SINGH 2675.00
8650 THANESAR 000234001001066 RAJNI GUPTA 2686.00
8651 THANESAR 000234001001319 YASH PAUL 2149.00
8652 THANESAR 000234001003434 DHARAM PAL 2027.00
8653 THANESAR 000234001002543 NEELAM RANI 2155.00
8654 THANESAR 000234001002449 BHARAT BHUSHAN 2700.00
8655 THANESAR 000234001003571 RAMESHWAR 2162.00
8656 THANESAR 000234001002594 YASHVIR SINGH 2716.00
8657 THANESAR 000234001004878 KULDEEP SINGH 2173.00
8658 THANESAR 000234001004147 SWAMI DAYANATH 2730.00
8659 THANESAR 000234001005609 VINOD KUMAR 2185.00
8660 THANESAR 000234001002505 SMT MEWA RANI 2195.00
8661 THANESAR 000234001005716 JASBIR 2199.00
8662 THANESAR 000234001004269 DUJJAN SINGH 2754.00
8663 THANESAR 000234001003425 RAM LAL SHARMA 2764.00
8664 THANESAR 000234001002213 RAJIV BATISH 2769.00
8665 THANESAR 000234001001726 MAHABIR PARSHAD 2770.00
8666 THANESAR 000234002006062 SEEMA SHARMA 2213.00
8667 THANESAR 000234001003412 MATHURA DASS 2103.00
8668 THANESAR 000234001005063 SHAMSHER SINGH S/O JILE SINGH 2797.00
8669 THANESAR 000234001100036 SOHAN LAL S/O HARBANS LAL 2105.00



8670 THANESAR 000234001005578 SURAJ BHAN SHARMA 2248.00
8671 THANESAR 000234001003334 KRISHNA KUMARI 2816.00
8672 THANESAR 000234001002559 SH SULTAN SINGH 2824.00
8673 THANESAR 000234001001080 DEEPAK MITAL S/O BENI PARSHAD 2257.00
8674 THANESAR 000234001004152 SURTA SINGH 2835.00
8675 THANESAR 000234001007443 MAHABIR S/O PHOOL RAM 2133.00
8676 THANESAR 000234001006511 SUBHAM S/O KAMLESH 2137.00
8677 THANESAR 000234001006035 HARASH VARDHAN 2271.00
8678 THANESAR 000234001002818 CHABIL DASS 2272.00
8679 THANESAR 000234001002351 JEET SINGH 2281.00
8680 THANESAR 000234001001876 JARNAIL SINGH 2856.00
8681 THANESAR 000234001002085 MAHESH GARG 2285.00
8682 THANESAR 000234001002476 MADAN MOHOLVI 2863.00
8683 THANESAR 000234001001576 NEHA 2289.00
8684 THANESAR 000234001004442 SHER SINGH 2874.00
8685 THANESAR 000234001005918 DEEPAK CHAUHAN 2302.00
8686 THANESAR 000234001005897 JEET SINGH S/O SARDARA SINGH 2174.00
8687 THANESAR 000234001001056 TARA CHAND S/O KAHAR SINGH 2310.50
8688 THANESAR 000234001002212 KAMLESH CHAUDHRY 2313.00
8689 THANESAR 000234001005520 TEJ PARTAP 2897.00
8690 THANESAR 000234001001866 FETEH SINGH AND VINOD KUMAR 2316.50
8691 THANESAR 000234001005531 RAJENDER PAL & MEENA DEVI 2901.00
8692 THANESAR 000234001005290 BABITA & VICKY 2130.00
8693 THANESAR 000234001002336 KUSHAL KUMAR S/O VIKRAM SINGH 2326.00
8694 THANESAR 000234001003843 SOM DUTT & BURO DEVI 2923.00
8695 THANESAR 000234001003957 SMT INDRA 2929.00
8696 THANESAR 000234001100089 MANJEET KAUR 2210.58
8697 THANESAR 000234001001549 HARENDER SINGH 2945.00
8698 THANESAR 000234001005631 JASMER SINGH S/O  RAM RATTAN 2355.00
8699 THANESAR 000234001007169 NASEEB KUMAR (M) S/O SANJE 2232.00
8700 THANESAR 000234001003307 SHER SINGH 2363.00
8701 THANESAR 000234001006374 MANOJ SINGH S/O MOHAN SINGH 2227.00
8702 THANESAR 000234001100185 RAJ PAL S/O SADHU RAM 2229.33



8703 THANESAR 000234001002460 RAJ BALA 2965.00
8704 THANESAR 000234001002780 SMT JASBIR KAUR 2981.00
8705 THANESAR 000234001004907 DHANNO DEVI W/O AJMER SINGH 2387.00
8706 THANESAR 000234001001979 RAVI PARKASH AGGARWAL 2993.00
8707 THANESAR 000234001003405 MEETU SHARMA 2267.00
8708 THANESAR 000234001003872 JASBIR SINGH 2273.00
8709 THANESAR 000234001003202 BISHAN SINGH 3028.00
8710 THANESAR 000234001001912 SMT RANI 2302.00
8711 THANESAR 000234001003321 SAT PAL SINGH 2435.00
8712 THANESAR 000234001002091 JARNAIL SINGH 3050.00
8713 THANESAR 000234001002155 SH KASHMIR SINGH 3050.00
8714 THANESAR 000234001003049 SUBE SINGH KANSAL 3051.00
8715 THANESAR 000234001007674 VIKAS TENEJA S/O JAGDISH CHAN 2314.00
8716 THANESAR 000234001003721 SAURABH AGGARWAL 3066.00
8717 THANESAR 000234001002549 SUSHIL KUMAR 2312.00
8718 THANESAR 000234001004453 VIJAY KUMAR S/O SH DEEP  CHAND 2317.00
8719 THANESAR 000234001006654 BALJEET SINGH 2329.00
8720 THANESAR 000234001002733 JORA RANI W/O RAM PARSHAD 2486.00
8721 THANESAR 000234001005482 SHRI RAM 2487.00
8722 THANESAR 000234001001976 SARABJEET KAUR 2499.00
8723 THANESAR 000234001005433 VIRENDER KUMAR & GYANI RAM 2357.72
8724 THANESAR 000234001000417 SAGAR (M) S/O RAJBIR SINGH 2521.00
8725 THANESAR 000234001004259 SHISHAN KUMAR S/O AMAR NATH 2548.00
8726 THANESAR 000234001002712 BHUPAL SINGH S/O SHIV DAYAL 2550.00
8727 THANESAR 000234001005322 SHAM LAL (M) 2417.00
8728 THANESAR 000234001004852 KULDEEP KUMAR 2557.00
8729 THANESAR 000234001000840 PANKAJ DHAWAN 2393.60
8730 THANESAR 000234001003951 SADHU SINGH RUR SINGH AND PART 3207.00
8731 THANESAR 000234001004501 MANOJ KUMAR & SUMAN LATA 2563.00
8732 THANESAR 000234004100055 SANJANA D/O MAM KAUR 2889.00
8733 THANESAR 000234004100331 MADHU D/O BHOLI 2892.00
8734 THANESAR 000234001007202 AJAY (M) S/O KULDEEP 2453.00
8735 THANESAR 000234001004243 SURAJ (M) 2594.00



8736 THANESAR 000234001003542 DAYA RANI 3250.00
8737 THANESAR 000234001006006 BANSHO DEVI 2600.00
8738 THANESAR 000234001005296 SURESH PAL S/O RAM SINGH 2464.00
8739 THANESAR 000234001004796 CHANDNI (M) 2625.00
8740 THANESAR 000234001005696 DINESH KUMAR 3240.00
8741 THANESAR 000234001001012 JAGAT RAM & JAMNA DEVI 3462.50
8742 THANESAR 000234001002643 ARVINDER KUMAR 4361.00
8743 THANESAR 000234001005336 KARAMJIT 3310.00
8744 THANESAR 000234001003716 SMT VEENA 4400.00
8745 THANESAR 000234001002906 DAVINDER SINGH 4418.00
8746 THANESAR 000234001001049 NIRMAL KHULAR 3897.00
8747 THANESAR 000234001007680 MOHIT JANGRA 3329.30
8748 THANESAR 000234001001587 RAM CHANDER S/O NAGINA RAM 3542.00
8749 THANESAR 000234001007407 MAMTA DEVI 3354.00
8750 THANESAR 000234001001484 ASHOK KUMAR SAINI 3560.00
8751 THANESAR 000234001002316 RAJEV RATTAN 3562.00
8752 THANESAR 000234001005299 SUBE SINGH S/O SARAIN SINGH 3369.50
8753 THANESAR 000234001004146 BUA SINGH MANAGER 3338.00
8754 THANESAR 000234001004745 VIKAS S/O KANTA DEVI 3602.00
8755 THANESAR 000234001003366 RAM PHAL S/O PURAN CHAND 3604.00
8756 THANESAR 000234001005051 JITA S/O NATHU RAM 3639.00
8757 THANESAR 000234001004845 POOJA M 3666.00
8758 THANESAR 000234001005952 BHIM SINGH 3672.00
8759 THANESAR 000234001003714 ARUN KUMAR 3470.00
8760 THANESAR 000234001005455 JEET RAM 3487.00
8761 THANESAR 000234001003025 SHASHI SHARMA 3431.00
8762 THANESAR 000234001003590 REKHA TANWAR W/O WART PAL SINGH 3692.00
8763 THANESAR 000234001003413 SAT PAL SINGH 3468.00
8764 THANESAR 000234004100330 POOJA D/O SITA DEVI 4206.00
8765 THANESAR 000234001002416 SH RAJ KUMAR 3583.00
8766 THANESAR 000234001006331 ANJU D/O RANI DEVI 3616.00
8767 THANESAR 000234001004261 RAM SAROOP 4797.00
8768 THANESAR 000234001000784 SHIVANI M D/O GAJE SINGH 3627.00



8769 THANESAR 000234001006044 MEGH RAJ & SURESH DEVI 3868.00
8770 THANESAR 000234001003143 PRITAM SINGH 3632.00
8771 THANESAR 000234001004809 SEVA RAM & MAMMU RAM 3935.00
8772 THANESAR 000234001005807 SUDESH KUMARI 3941.00
8773 THANESAR 000234001001807 RAN SINGH S/O AJAIB SINGH 3950.00
8774 THANESAR 000234001007618 SURAJ M S/O SH NIWAS 3782.00
8775 THANESAR 000234001003786 RAM CHANDER & JAGIR SINGH 4013.09
8776 THANESAR 000234001003381 AJIT SINGH 3751.00
8777 THANESAR 000234001003187 BISHNA 3828.00
8778 THANESAR 000234001003189 KRISHNA 5175.00
8779 THANESAR 000234001003496 RAM SAROOP KAUSHAL S/O OM PARKASH 4725.00
8780 THANESAR 000234001003132 PARVESH KUMAR 3913.00
8781 THANESAR 000234001003419 ARJUN SINGH 5204.00
8782 THANESAR 000234001002955 SUNAM SINGH 5206.00
8783 THANESAR 000234001003182 RATAN SINGH 5212.00
8784 THANESAR 000234001004810 MAMTA DEVI 4180.00
8785 THANESAR 000234001003081 GURBAJ SINGH 5276.00
8786 THANESAR 000234001003183 DUNI RAM 5292.00
8787 THANESAR 000234001002921 LABHU MUKHTIAR 5311.00
8788 THANESAR 000234001005973 ISHWAR SINGH 4261.00
8789 THANESAR 000234001006065 RAMESH KUMAR 4319.50
8790 THANESAR 000234001006125 SURESH BHARDWAJ & SHASHI 4129.00
8791 THANESAR 000234001006987 NEHA M D/O ROHTAS 4130.00
8792 THANESAR 000234001005992 ROOP RAM 4378.00
8793 THANESAR 000234001002578 MUKESH VERMA 5507.00
8794 THANESAR 000234001000503 BHAGWAN DEVI 4406.00
8795 THANESAR 000234001003743 PURAN SINGH 5520.00
8796 THANESAR 000234001003554 HARISH KUMAR S/O MANGAT RAM 4414.00
8797 THANESAR 000234001001975 GIRDHARI LAL 4415.00
8798 THANESAR 000234001007566 PINKI M D/O RANBIR 4206.00
8799 THANESAR 000234001003948 JANAKI PARSAD 5577.00
8800 THANESAR 000234001002995 MANJEET KAUR 5581.00
8801 THANESAR 000234001005692 DHARM PAL S/O SH PHOOL SINGH 4484.00



8802 THANESAR 000234001003038 SUKHWINDER SINGH 5613.00
8803 THANESAR 000234001001582 OM PARKASH 4226.00
8804 THANESAR 000234001004633 NIKATA M 4489.00
8805 THANESAR 000234001100238 SARITA SHARMA 4189.00
8806 THANESAR 000234001004641 KUSUM LATA 4286.00
8807 THANESAR 000234001002577 RISHI PAL S/O MAYA RAM 4551.00
8808 THANESAR 000234001004390 TIRLOKI NATH THAKUR 4563.00
8809 THANESAR 000234001006527 RIMPI D/O ASHA RANI 4342.00
8810 THANESAR 000234001004288 CHANDER PAL SANDHU 5805.00
8811 THANESAR 000234001001754 JITANDER SINGH SAINI 4391.00
8812 THANESAR 000234001005200 SUNITA RANI 4426.00
8813 THANESAR 000234001004293 JAGDISH KUMAR SAINI 4696.00
8814 THANESAR 000234001005049 PARVEEN KUMAR 4735.00
8815 THANESAR 000234001006041 BHUSHAN LAL 4738.50
8816 THANESAR 000234001006127 RAJESH SETHI S/O SAT PARKASH 4486.00
8817 THANESAR 000234001003271 JAI SINGH 6110.00
8818 THANESAR 000234001003054 VIRENDER PAL SAINI 6110.00
8819 THANESAR 000234001003959 DEEN BANDHU CHHOTU RAM 4916.00
8820 THANESAR 000234001001467 PARABHJOT KAUR 4937.00
8821 THANESAR 000234001004883 BACHAN SINGH S/O BARU RAM 4965.00
8822 THANESAR 000234001007312 SANDEEP KAUR W/O SANJEEV KUMAR 4702.00
8823 THANESAR 000234001002384 YASH PAL SINGH S/O JALA RAM 4979.00
8824 THANESAR 000234001004420 NAND 6307.00
8825 THANESAR 000234001004619 RAKESH PARKASH S/O RALLA RAM 1816.00
8826 THANESAR 000234001004739 RAKESH S/O OM PARKASH 1816.11
8827 THANESAR 000234001006588 SONIA (M) D/O BALBIR SINGH 1831.00
8828 THANESAR 000234001003041 HEM CHAND GUPTA ADV 1937.00
8829 THANESAR 000234001001037 PYARE LAL 1959.00
8830 THANESAR 000234001003734 SH BALVINDER SINGH 2456.00
8831 THANESAR 000234001001299 GOPAL SINGH S/O SOHAN SINGH 1965.00
8832 THANESAR 000234001003323 HISHAM SINGH S/O FATEH SINGH 1870.00
8833 THANESAR 000234001007481 DHARMENDER SINGH S/O NAR SINGH 1859.00
8834 THANESAR 000234001004407 MOHINDER SINGH 1862.00



8835 THANESAR 000234001004677 MAHAVIR 2018.00
8836 THANESAR 000234001001411 VIKAS CHAUHAN 2021.00
8837 THANESAR 000234001100052 ASHISH 1909.13
8838 THANESAR 000234001001022 KARAM SINGH 2236.00
8839 THANESAR 000234001004089 SH RAJINDER KUMAR 2545.00
8840 THANESAR 000234001003693 NIR KUMAR S/O RAM JI LAL 1915.00
8841 THANESAR 000234001000559 KANAK TOOLIKA & ASHISH ATAL 2036.00
8842 THANESAR 000234001000173 MANJEET KAUR (M) D/O MAHIN 1919.00
8843 THANESAR 000234001002054 MOHINDER SINGH 1933.00
8844 THANESAR 000234001001732 MALKHAN SINGH S/O PHOOL SINGH 1927.00
8845 THANESAR 000234001001232 BIMLA D/O LEHNA SINGH 2047.00
8846 THANESAR 000234001006848 PREETY (M) D/O JAI PAL 1936.00
8847 THANESAR 000234001001432 HARPHUL SINGH S/O GOPALA RAM 2060.00
8848 THANESAR 000234001005050 BALWANT SINGH S/O RAMNATH SINGH 2060.00
8849 THANESAR 000234001001287 ISHWER SINGHAL 2062.00
8850 THANESAR 000234001001249 HATINDER PAL SINGH 1919.00
8851 THANESAR 000234001003766 ISHWER SINGH 2592.00
8852 THANESAR 000234001003597 SAME SINGH S/O SINGH RAM 2084.00
8853 THANESAR 000234001000986 YUDHVANSH PARTAP & SUMAN 2088.00
8854 THANESAR 000234001004589 DEEPAK M 2090.00
8855 THANESAR 000234001004476 SAT PAL SINGH & SUBHASH CHAND 2092.00
8856 THANESAR 000234001003587 BHUPINDER KAUR 1986.00
8857 THANESAR 000234001001150 DALIP SINGH S/O RAM KISHAN 2001.00
8858 THANESAR 000234001006862 GURMUKH SINGH 1988.00
8859 THANESAR 000234001004249 SUMIT S/O KRISHNA DEVI 2114.00
8860 THANESAR 000234001007592 KHUSHBOO (M) D/O JAGDISH 1993.00
8861 THANESAR 000234001001158 AMAR SINGH S/O BIR SINGH 2127.81
8862 THANESAR 000234001001169 SUMAN CHOHAN 2663.00
8863 THANESAR 000234001004593 ARTI RANI (M) 2131.00
8864 THANESAR 000234001000973 LAKHVINDER KAUR 2135.00
8865 THANESAR 000234001007424 TEK CHAND S/O GANPAT 1969.90
8866 THANESAR 000234001001989 NARESH KUMAR 1916.00
8867 THANESAR 000234001003048 SMT BALJINDER KAUR 1995.00



8868 THANESAR 000234001004798 LUXMI M 2626.00
8869 THANESAR 000234001004799 POOJA 2626.00
8870 THANESAR 000234001004801 PREETI M 2626.00
8871 THANESAR 000234001004295 RAJ PAL S/O SADHU RAM 2628.00
8872 THANESAR 000234001001266 ARUN KUMAR TAYAL 2641.00
8873 THANESAR 000234001007558 JAGMAL SINGH & SANJAY KUMAR 2499.08
8874 THANESAR 000234001005677 RAJESHWARI 2662.00
8875 THANESAR 000234001004583 RUCHI D/O NAFE SINGH 2668.00
8876 THANESAR 000234004100270 SHIVAM S/O RAKESH KUMAR 2999.00
8877 THANESAR 000234001005626 KASMIR SINGH 2539.00
8878 THANESAR 000234001001462 SUKHDEV SINGH 3361.00
8879 THANESAR 000234001002618 SATINDER SINGH S/O YAD RAM 2693.40
8880 THANESAR 000234001003219 SATAYWAN GAYANI RAM 3384.00
8881 THANESAR 000234001004345 PIARA SINGH 3394.00
8882 THANESAR 000234004100122 DIMPLE D/O NEELAM 3045.00
8883 THANESAR 000234001004680 RAGHBIR SINGH 2718.00
8884 THANESAR 000234001002380 SMT SADHNA 3429.00
8885 THANESAR 000234001006159 RAJAN S/O BIR SINGH 2597.00
8886 THANESAR 000234001003171 SONA DEVI 3437.00
8887 THANESAR 000234001005397 ASHISH KUMAR AND SHAMSHER SINGH 2597.00
8888 THANESAR 000234001003347 DILAWAR SINGH 3458.00
8889 THANESAR 000234001004191 KAILASH CHAND 3463.00
8890 THANESAR 000234001002339 GURDIAL SINGH 3476.00
8891 THANESAR 000234001007419 SANJEEV KUMAR 2630.00
8892 THANESAR 000234001006285 VIR SINGH 2631.00
8893 THANESAR 000234001007098 SURENDER KAUR 2621.00
8894 THANESAR 000234001003396 ASHIOK KUMAR 3495.00
8895 THANESAR 000234001006227 ROHIT (M) S/O RAJENDER 2603.00
8896 THANESAR 000234001001543 SMT RASHMA DEVI 3507.00
8897 THANESAR 000234001004831 PREM CHAND 2677.00
8898 THANESAR 000234001006494 MEENAKSHI D/O ASHOK KUMAR 2690.00
8899 THANESAR 000234001000989 GURBAX SINGH 3144.00
8900 THANESAR 000234001005479 SANJEEV 2855.00



8901 THANESAR 000234001004183 RAM CHANDER S/O JITA RAM 2872.00
8902 THANESAR 000234001004154 VIDYA DEVI 3600.00
8903 THANESAR 000234001005359 MULTAN SINGH 2683.00
8904 THANESAR 000234001001153 HOSHIAR SINGH S/O TELU RAM 2893.00
8905 THANESAR 000234001004510 BHUMIJA SAINI 3627.00
8906 THANESAR 000234001005820 VINOD KUMAR 2732.00
8907 THANESAR 000234001006024 PHOOLO DEVI 2934.00
8908 THANESAR 000234001006160 RAHUL (M) S/O RAJPAL 2784.00
8909 THANESAR 000234001004841 HARPAL SINGH S/O LAL  SINGH 2773.00
8910 THANESAR 000234001002655 LAXMI NARAIN 3288.00
8911 THANESAR 000234001003343 RAVI BHAI 3338.00
8912 THANESAR 000234001002859 LEKH RAJ 3397.00
8913 THANESAR 000234001001980 MANOHAR LAL 3475.00
8914 THANESAR 000234001003145 PHULLA RAM KUMAR 3588.00
8915 THANESAR 000234001002059 SAROJ BALA 3697.00
8916 THANESAR 000234001003524 RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA 2974.00
8917 THANESAR 000234001001209 SH SACHIN KUMAR 2439.00
8918 THANESAR 000234001004637 SAT PAL S/O PURAN CHAND 2114.00
8919 THANESAR 000234001005710 RAMESH KUMAR 4759.00
8920 THANESAR 000234001001985 BASHIR AHMAD 6397.00
8921 THANESAR 000234001004042 RANDHIR SINGH & SUMAN TANWAR 5119.00
8922 THANESAR 000234001002973 MAN MOHAN SINGH 6447.00
8923 THANESAR 000234001001030 BAKSHISH RAM 5796.00
8924 THANESAR 000234001006021 PARMOD KUMAR 5289.00
8925 THANESAR 000234001003398 SHIVA NAND 6650.00
8926 THANESAR 000234001001746 INDRA KUMARI 5332.00
8927 THANESAR 000234001002858 HARPAL SINGH 6712.00
8928 THANESAR 000234001006078 VISHAL S/O ASHOK JUNEJA 5370.00
8929 THANESAR 000234001005841 PREAM LETA & DEEPAK 5373.00
8930 THANESAR 000234001001426 RAM NATH S/O DES RAJ 5520.00
8931 THANESAR 000234001003493 DHARAM PAL 6980.00
8932 THANESAR 000234001005881 JAGMAL SINGH 5678.00
8933 THANESAR 000234001006550 ROSHNI DEVI 5393.00



8934 THANESAR 000234001005215 SUNITA DEVI 5446.00
8935 THANESAR 000234001005779 LUXMI DEVI 5756.00
8936 THANESAR 000234001006893 BIMLA RANI W/O RAM KUMAR 5487.00
8937 THANESAR 000234001002079 SUKHDEV SINGH S/O THATH SINGH 5493.00
8938 THANESAR 000234001005536 ARUN KUMAR & GYANI RAM 7263.00
8939 THANESAR 000234001003761 SMT BALA DEVI 7272.00
8940 THANESAR 000234001001717 GAURAV SHARMA 5506.17
8941 THANESAR 000234001004204 SAT PAL BATRA 7338.00
8942 THANESAR 000234001005769 SUKHVINDER SINGH & GYANI RAM 5671.00
8943 THANESAR 000234001004634 ROHITASH 5694.00
8944 THANESAR 000234001005386 ISHWAR CHAND 5739.00
8945 THANESAR 000234001002196 SH SAT PAL 7644.00
8946 THANESAR 000234001005305 KHEM CHAND S/O PUNAU RAM 5796.00
8947 THANESAR 000234001005955 JAI SINGH 6192.00
8948 THANESAR 000234001002269 NEELAM & TILAK RAJ 5893.00
8949 THANESAR 000234001005654 USHA DEVI & AMIT MEHLA 6284.00
8950 THANESAR 000234001005570 GURDIAL SINGH 6303.00
8951 THANESAR 000234001003422 MAM RAJ 8034.00
8952 THANESAR 000234001006309 GAYATRI M D/O KAUSHAL 6112.00
8953 THANESAR 000234001001851 DHARAMVEER SINGH 8200.00
8954 THANESAR 000234001005660 SATBIR & RITU 8297.00
8955 THANESAR 000234001003116 KULWANT KAUR 6639.00
8956 THANESAR 000234001007197 SAWARNO DEVI & POONAM SAINI 6363.00
8957 THOL 001134006100002 BALVINDER SINGH S/O MAHINDER 71.60
8958 THOL 001134006100007 HARVINDER SINGH S/O BALWANT 508.60
8959 THOL 001134001000749 BHAGO DEVI W/O MAM CHAND 939.00
8960 THOL 001134001000594 MAN SINGH 1390.00
8961 THOL 001134006100008 SIMRANJIT KAUR W/O BALWANT SING 2269.60
8962 THOL 001134001000699 CHEATAN SINGH 2870.00
8963 SECTOR 7 003434001000089 G.P RATGAL GRAM SACHIV 26879.00
8964 SECTOR 7 003434001000529 GRAM PANCHAYAT RATGAL 18717.00
8965 SECTOR 7 003434001000952 DISTT HORTICULTURE OFFICER 13432.00
8966 SECTOR 7 003434002000004 THE ABHI CO OP GROUP HOUSING 7940.00



8967 SECTOR 7 003434002000005 THE PABNAWA CO OP GROUP HOUSING 6899.00
8968 SANDHOLI 002034001000952 SHERLY MICHAEL 21909.69
8969 SANDHOLI 002034001000158 AVTAR SINGH & CHARAN JIT KOUR 2605.00
8970 SANDHOLI 002034001000474 SHAM SHER SINGH 2951.00
8971 SANDHOLI 002034001000324 PHOOL PATI 2857.00
8972 SANDHOLI 002034001000922 CHHOTTA RAM S/O RAIYAT RAM 1590.00
8973 SANDHOLI 002034001100016 RAJANI RANI D/O SURINDER 11018.00
8974 SANDHOLI 002034001100048 TARA CHAND 1491.00
8975 SANDHOLI 002034001100049 SONA RAM 1491.00
8976 SANDHOLI 002034001100006 AJAIB SINGH S/O ARJUN SINGH 1725.00
8977 SANDHOLI 002034001100021 JAGDISH S/O HARI RAM 3715.00
8978 SANDHOLI 002034001100040 GURVINDER SINGH 760.00
8979 SANDHOLI 002034001100013 SATWINDER KAUR W/O KASHMIR 1543.00
8980 SANDHOLI 002034001000859 MANOJ KUMAR S/O JAI PARKASH 2294.00
8981 SANDHOLI 002034001000969 OM PARKASH S/O NARATA RAM 1584.00
8982 SANDHOLI 002034001000982 SOHAN LAL S/O RAM CHANDER 1152.00
8983 SANDHOLI 002034001000993 MINOR DHARPREET SINGH 5316.00
8984 SANDHOLI 002034006100008 MEENA DEVI W/O SATPAL 1744.00
8985 SANDHOLI 002034001100041 PAWAN SHARMA 781.00
8986 SANDHOLI 002034001100017 KARAMVIR S/O SADHU RAM 1708.00
8987 SANDHOLI 002034006100018 SHASHI BALA W/O SH NARINDER KUMAR 1744.00
8988 SANDHOLI 002034006100028 SANTOSH RANI W/O SH VIJAY 1744.00
8989 PEHOWA 001934001001708 PAWAN KUMAR S/O SHYAM LAL 4351.00
8990 PEHOWA 001934001001835 PREM MASIH 4422.00
8991 PEHOWA 001934001001903 JARNAIL SINGH 4422.00
8992 PEHOWA 001934001001904 PARAMJEET SINGH 4422.00
8993 PEHOWA 001934001001907 PARKASH SINGH 4422.00
8994 PEHOWA 001934001002872 SUBHASH CHAND SHARMA 5519.00
8995 PEHOWA 001934001003352 GURMIT SINGH S/O SH SUCHA SINGH 5532.00
8996 PEHOWA 001934001003678 GURDIP KAUR W/O RAJWANT SINGH 5507.00
8997 PEHOWA 001934001001956 SARDAR SINGH 5759.00
8998 PEHOWA 001934001000512 RAVINDER KUMAR 5892.00
8999 PEHOWA 001934001001226 BALA DEVI 6064.00



9000 PEHOWA 001934001001291 RATTAN SINGH 6175.00
9001 PEHOWA 001934001001501 NARSI DASS 6208.00
9002 PEHOWA 001934001001162 AMRIK SINGH 6348.00
9003 PEHOWA 001934001001772 SHIV KUMAR 6603.00
9004 PEHOWA 001934001000583 JOGINDER PAL 6252.00
9005 PEHOWA 001934001003085 JASWINDER SINGH 6652.00
9006 PEHOWA 001934001000750 PARABH JEET SINGH 6977.00
9007 PEHOWA 001934001000204 RAMESH CHANDER 7009.00
9008 PEHOWA 001934001000744 AMAR JEET SINGH & DARSHAN 7027.00
9009 PEHOWA 001934001000871 SANTOSH KUMAR & AFSER SINGH 7028.00
9010 PEHOWA 001934001000753 KARNIL SINGH AND AMARJEET 7029.00
9011 PEHOWA 001934001000855 HANNU CHAKARPANI & PARVEEN 7031.00
9012 PEHOWA 001934001000739 NISHAN SINGH AND BHAG SINGH 7058.00
9013 PEHOWA 001934001002920 RAJESH KUMAR S/O LACHMAN DASS 7362.00
9014 PEHOWA 001934001000759 JASMER SINGH AND BHUPINDER 7376.00
9015 PEHOWA 001934001000857 SATISH KUMAR AND AJMER SINGH 7381.00
9016 PEHOWA 001934001000756 GURMAIL SINGH AND DEEPAK KUMAR 7382.00
9017 PEHOWA 001934001001139 MOHINDER SINGH 7423.00
9018 PEHOWA 001934001001049 SAWARN SINGH AND IQBAL KAUR 7588.00
9019 PEHOWA 001934001000771 RAM NATH PURI 7616.00
9020 PEHOWA 001934001000826 RAJINDER LAL 7813.00
9021 PEHOWA 001934001003588 MANISH KUMAR 7386.00
9022 PEHOWA 001934001000446 MANOHAR SINGH 7852.00
9023 PEHOWA 001934001001123 RANDHIR SINGH 8020.00
9024 PEHOWA 001934001001376 RAGHBIR SINGH 8236.00
9025 PEHOWA 001934001001617 SURINDER KUMAR 8244.00
9026 PEHOWA 001934001000565 BALJEET SINGH 8297.00
9027 PEHOWA 001934001003656 LAKHWINDER S/O KRISHAN PAL 8382.00
9028 PEHOWA 001934001003416 JUNG PURI 8359.50
9029 PEHOWA 001934001003513 KABAL SINGH S/O SURINDER SINGH 8550.00
9030 PEHOWA 001934001003527 GOPAL SALUJA S/O SH KANHIYA LAL 8608.00
9031 PEHOWA 001934001001746 JOGI RAM S/O MATU RAM 8662.00
9032 PEHOWA 001934001001902 JARNAIL SINGH 8744.00



9033 PEHOWA 001934001001905 JUGAL KISHORE 8744.00
9034 PEHOWA 000193400100906 SURENDER KUMAR 8744.00
9035 PEHOWA 001934001001908 ASHOK KUMAR 8744.00
9036 PEHOWA 001934001001951 SANJAY KUMAR 8744.00
9037 PEHOWA 001934001000548 OM PARKASH 8894.84
9038 PEHOWA 001934001000138 PAWAN SHARMA DIRECTOR 9342.00
9039 PEHOWA 001934001001236 JASWINDER SINGH 9455.00
9040 PEHOWA 001934001003786 PALWINDER KOUR 9539.00
9041 PEHOWA 001934001001327 UTTAM SINGH 9546.00
9042 PEHOWA 001934001000009 MANJU BALA W/O AJAY KUMAR 6945.00
9043 PEHOWA 001934006100166 KRISHNA RANI 1.00
9044 PEHOWA 001934006100004 SUDESH RANI 142.00
9045 PEHOWA 001934006100012 MOHALN LAL 142.00
9046 PEHOWA 001934006100013 NEELAM W/O MOHAN LAL 142.00
9047 PEHOWA 001934006100019 KAILASHO DEVI W/O DEEP CHAND 142.00
9048 PEHOWA 001934006100029 KARNAIL SINGH 142.00
9049 PEHOWA 001934006100030 SANTOSH RANI 142.00
9050 PEHOWA 001934006100040 GURDEEP SINGH 142.00
9051 PEHOWA 001934006100059 CHARANJEET SINGH 142.00
9052 PEHOWA 001934006100077 DEEPAK S/O SHRI RAM 142.00
9053 PEHOWA 001934006100085 RANI DEVI W/O KRISHN DEV 142.00
9054 PEHOWA 001934006100087 VIRENDER KUMAR  S/O KRISHAN DEV 142.00
9055 PEHOWA 001934006100096 VIDHA DEVI W/O JEET RAM 142.00
9056 PEHOWA 001934006100129 SANJEEV KUMAR S/O JASMER SINGH 142.00
9057 PEHOWA 001934006100130 RAJESH S/O JASMER SINGH 142.00
9058 PEHOWA 001934006100133 JITENDER SINGH 142.00
9059 PEHOWA 001934006100142 PAPPU RAM S/O SARDHA RAM 142.00
9060 PEHOWA 001934006100149 SHALINI D/O SURESH PAL 142.00
9061 PEHOWA 001934006100153 DHRMO DEVI W/O MAYA RAM 142.00
9062 PEHOWA 001934006100156 NARESH KUMAR S/O MAYA RAM 142.00
9063 PEHOWA 001934006100163 KRISAN DEV 142.00
9064 PEHOWA 001934006100001 AJAY KUMAR S/O ASHOK KUMAR 143.00
9065 PEHOWA 001934006100003 NAYAB SINGH S/O BACHAN SINGH 143.00



9066 PEHOWA 001934006100005 GURNAM SINGH S/O KALA SINGH 143.00
9067 PEHOWA 001934006100021 RAJ BALA W/O SOHAN LAL 143.00
9068 PEHOWA 001934006100023 POOJA AGGARWAL D/O SOHAN LAL 143.00
9069 PEHOWA 001934006100025 AJAY KUMAR S/O OM PARKASH 143.00
9070 PEHOWA 001934006100034 SANJEEV KUMAR S/O MADAN MOHAN 143.00
9071 PEHOWA 001934006100060 AARTI SHARMA W/O GAGAN DEEP 143.00
9072 PEHOWA 001934006100061 JASMER SINGH S/O CHAJU RAM 143.00
9073 PEHOWA 001934006100062 KAMLA W/O JASMER SINGH 143.00
9074 PEHOWA 001934006100064 ANIL SAINI S/O KRISHAN SAINI 143.00
9075 PEHOWA 001934006100074 GAGAN DEEP S/O ARVIND KUMAR 143.00
9076 PEHOWA 001934006100075 PREM LATA W/O ARVIND KUMAR 143.00
9077 PEHOWA 001934006100080 DEEPAK AGGARWAL S/O SHOHAN LAL 143.00
9078 PEHOWA 001934006100097 AMRIK SINGH S/O SURAJ SINGH 143.00
9079 PEHOWA 001934006100114 BALA DEVI W/O SUKHDEV SINGH 143.00
9080 PEHOWA 001934006100018 INDERJEET S/O GURMEET SINGH 146.00
9081 PEHOWA 001934001003799 NARESH KUMAR S/O JARNAIL SINGH 1147.00
9082 PEHOWA 001934001001476 ANIL 1411.00
9083 PEHOWA 001934001100078 GURJANT SINGH S/O PIRTHAVI SINGH 1500.00
9084 PEHOWA 001934001003358 AJAIB SINGH S/O NACHATAR 1518.00
9085 PEHOWA 001934001100119 RAJU S/O BARMA SINGH 1519.00
9086 PEHOWA 001934001100022 KARNAIL SINGH 1524.00
9087 PEHOWA 001934001003557 NABAB SINGH ALLIES NAIB SINGH 1534.00
9088 PEHOWA 001934001001576 SANJEEV KUMAR S/O VIJAY KUMAR 1559.00
9089 PEHOWA 001934001003695 BHIM SAIN S/O AMER SINGH 2096.00
9090 PEHOWA 001934001100043 VIKRAM SINGH CHATHA S/O GURBAJ 1665.00
9091 PEHOWA 001934001003688 RAJ KUMAR S/O ITWARI LAL 1677.00
9092 PEHOWA 001934001100013 PRABJOT SINGH S/O AJIT SINGH 1851.00
9093 PEHOWA 001934001003552 JAI CHAND S/O FAQUIR CHAND 1867.00
9094 PEHOWA 001934001000479 JARNAIL SINGH 1921.50
9095 PEHOWA 001934001003197 BALWINDER SINGH 1984.00
9096 PEHOWA 001934001000497 JAI BHAGWAN 2042.00
9097 PEHOWA 001934001000704 SUKHDEV SINGH 2049.00
9098 PEHOWA 001934001100048 PARHLAD KUMAR AND BHUPINDER 2122.00



9099 PEHOWA 001934001001145 JASWINDER SINGH 2192.00
9100 PEHOWA 001934001001235 RAJESH KUMAR 2246.00
9101 PEHOWA 001934001002955 BABLI W/O RAJBIR 2311.00
9102 PEHOWA 001934001003270 BHALE RAM S/O NARSI MAL 2424.00
9103 PEHOWA 001934001000459 SUKHVINDER SINGH 2512.00
9104 PEHOWA 001934001100056 SONALI SHARMA D/O PARDEEP SHARMA 2588.00
9105 PEHOWA 001934001100057 SHIFALI D/O PARDEEP SHARMA 2588.00
9106 PEHOWA 001934001003364 DHUNI RAM S/O HARPHOOL 2642.00
9107 PEHOWA 001934001000211 BALJEET SINGH S/O DALIP SINGH 3035.06
9108 PEHOWA 001934001003750 RAJENDER SINGH S/O OM PARKASH 2887.00
9109 PEHOWA 001934001100141 SATISH KUMAR S/O MAYA RAM 2925.00
9110 PEHOWA 001934001100028 PARABJIT KOUR W/O SURINDER SINGH 2978.00
9111 PEHOWA 001934001000153 PARSA RAM 9650.00
9112 PEHOWA 001934001000521 MANOHAR SINGH 9861.00
9113 PEHOWA 001934001003680 RANBIR SINGH S/O MUKH RAJ 9566.00
9114 PEHOWA 001934001001209 RAJINDER KUMAR 10202.00
9115 PEHOWA 001934001000768 DHAN PATI 10745.00
9116 PEHOWA 001934001001565 JOGINDER SINGH S/O PIARA RAM 11169.00
9117 PEHOWA 001934001001076 DARSHANI 11606.00
9118 PEHOWA 001934001000886 GIAN KAUR AHLUVALIA 11915.00
9119 PEHOWA 001934001000307 SHIV SHARAN 12604.00
9120 PEHOWA 001934001003468 SUNIL KUMAR S/O SAHBU RAM 12774.00
9121 PEHOWA 001934001000863 RAJ SINGH 14011.00
9122 PEHOWA 001934001003088 GURDIAL SINGH S/O GULAB SINGH 14079.00
9123 PEHOWA 001934001001149 MAHANT GANGA PURI 15420.00
9124 PEHOWA 001934001001177 SOHAN LAL 15434.00
9125 PEHOWA 001934001003012 SH. GURMUKH SINGH 16430.00
9126 PEHOWA 001934001003147 DEVI DIAL 15869.00
9127 PEHOWA 001934001003759 JAGDEV CHAND S/O TARA CHAND 19559.00
9128 PEHOWA 001934001000445 MAHIR BALJINDER AND BALBIR 20515.00
9129 PEHOWA 001934001100076 KAJAL W/O VIJAY KUMAR 20775.00
9130 PEHOWA 001934001001187 HARPAL SINGH 23144.00
9131 PEHOWA 001934001001438 MANGE RAM 23338.00



9132 PEHOWA 001934001000419 SUKHBIR SINGH 30321.00
9133 PEHOWA 001934001003592 RANJIT SINGH S/O MAHINDER SINGH 30519.00
9134 PEHOWA 001934001003417 DHARMENDER S/O SH TEK CHAND 3529.00
9135 PEHOWA 001934001003472 GURLAL SINGH S/O MOHAR SINGH 3631.00
9136 PEHOWA 001934006100022 ANKIT GUPTA S/O PURSHOTTAM DAS 201.00
9137 PEHOWA 001934006100103 RATTAN SINGH S/O CHANAN SINGH 285.00
9138 PEHOWA 001934001000117 ASHOK KUMAR 722.60
9139 PEHOWA 001934001003566 RAM KUMAR S/O RURA RAM 781.00
9140 PEHOWA 001934001003735 SANTOSH W/O RAMESH 787.00
9141 PEHOWA 001934001003734 KARNAIL S/O NARATA RAM 794.00
9142 PEHOWA 001934001003819 DINESH KUMAR S/O TRILOKI NATH 808.00
9143 PEHOWA 001934001002657 SMT BALA DEVI RAMPAL 813.00
9144 PEHOWA 001934001003523 JOGINDER SINGH S/O MIAN SINGH 833.00
9145 PEHOWA 001934001003718 JAGDEEP SINGH S/O GURNAM SINGH 886.00
9146 PEHOWA 001934001003420 VIJAY KUMAR SATRUGAN 916.00
9147 PEHOWA 001934001003558 NOOR MOHMAD MULLICK 964.00
9148 PEHOWA 001934001003379 KAMAL SINGH S/O SH JAI KARAN 992.00
9149 PEHOWA 001934001003546 SUKHVINDER SINGH S/O ABHE RAM 1013.00
9150 DHURALA 002934001000201 SUSILA DEVI W/O MAHINDER SINGH 2490.00
9151 DHURALA 002934001000068 MAHINDER SINGH S/O SURAJ BHAN 1618.00
9152 DHURALA 002934001000076 MAHINDER SINGH S/O DOLAT RAM 3778.83
9153 DHURALA 002934001000098 DALBIR SINGH S/O BHAJAN SINGH 248.00
9154 DHURALA 002934001000030 RAJENDER SINGH S/O JYOTI RAM 2644.83
9155 DHURALA 002934001100065 ANTO DEVI W/O MOHAN LAL 1.00
9156 DHURALA 002934001100141 VIKASH S/O JOGINDER 249.00
9157 DHURALA 002934001100153 PALO DEVI W/O RAM KARAN 12.00
9158 DHURALA 002934001100179 HARJINDER SINGH S/O DALJEET SINGH 1476.00
9159 DHURALA 002934001100177 JASBIR SINGH S/O DAYA SINGH 1479.00
9160 DHURALA 002934006100061 REKHA RANI W/O RAVINDER KUMAR 1745.00
9161 DHURALA 002934006100070 PHOOLO DEVI W/O RAJ KISHAN 1890.00
9162 DHURALA 002934006100072 MAHINDER PAL S/O CHITAR PAL 2913.00
9163 DHURALA 002934006100080 CHITAR RAM S/O MOHAR SINGH 1451.00
9164 DHURALA 002934001100183 SUNITA DEVI W/O NASIB SINGH 1729.00



9165 DHURALA 002934006100034 SARJEETO DEVI W/O SALINDER SINGH 1745.00
9166 DHURALA 002934006100021 KRISHNA RANI W/O SWARN SINGH 1745.00
9167 DHURALA 002934006100022 RITU RANI W/O VIKRAM 1745.00
9168 DHURALA 002934006100025 NINDER DEVI W/O ASHOK KUMAR 1745.00
9169 DHURALA 002934006100026 KRISHNA DEVI W/O MAYA RAM 1745.00
9170 DHURALA 002934006100027 SUNITA DEVI W/O SURESH KUMAR 1745.00
9171 DHURALA 002934006100079 TARA DEVI W/O BABU RAM 1745.00
9172 DHURALA 002934006100060 PINKI DEVI W/O SANJEEV KUMAR 1745.00
9173 DHURALA 002934006100089 RAM PRATAP S/O RAHLA RAM 142.00
9174 DHURALA 002934006100100 SONA DEVI W/O OM PRAKASH 1749.00
9175 DHURALA 002934001100190 MUKHTIAR SINGH S/O FATEH SINGH 1573.13
9176 DHURALA 002934001100194 PIARA SINGH ALAIS PIARA LAL 1455.00
9177 THANESAR 000234021000017 USHA SHARMA 7.60
9178 THANESAR 000234021000190 SH MEHAR CHAND DHIMAN 110.00
9179 THANESAR 000234021000065 LAL CHAND S/O TELU RAM 178.00
9180 THANESAR 000234005000224 DHARAM CHAND 179.00
9181 THANESAR 000234005000075 KALI RAM 198.00
9182 THANESAR 000234005000104 GURMAIL SINGH 195.00
9183 THANESAR 000234005000227 VIJAY PAL 201.00
9184 THANESAR 002340050000276 ISHWAR DUTT SHARMA 205.00
9185 THANESAR 000234005000105 PREM SINGH 237.00
9186 THANESAR 000234005000269 HOSHIAR SINGH 239.00
9187 THANESAR 000234005000021 SH RAM KUMAR PEON 241.00
9188 THANESAR 000234004100312 SUKHO D/O RANO 222.00
9189 THANESAR 000234005000184 RAM DAYAL 258.00
9190 THANESAR 000234005000285 KISHORI LAL SHARMA 282.00
9191 THANESAR 000234005000120 MEHAR SINGH 325.00
9192 THANESAR 000234005000223 BALKAR SINGH 366.00
9193 THANESAR 000234005000245 RANBIR SINGH 409.00
9194 THANESAR 000234005000277 KULDEEP SINGH S/O ILAM SINGH 421.00
9195 THANESAR 000234005000185 MUKHTIAR SINGH S/O BULLA RAM 439.00
9196 THANESAR 000234005000183 SHER SINGH 461.00
9197 THANESAR 000234005000159 KULWANT SINGH 509.00



9198 THANESAR 000234005000258 SH KRISHAN KUMAR JANDU 530.00
9199 THANESAR 000234005000290 NIRANJAN RAM 608.00
9200 THANESAR 000234005000239 SH MEWA SINGH 617.00
9201 THANESAR 000234005000026 PURAN CHAND S/O TELU RAM 681.15
9202 THANESAR 000234005000072 MAHA SINGH 682.00
9203 THANESAR 000234005000089 RAM KUMAR SHARMA 711.00
9204 THANESAR 000234004100154 KARAN S/O SHEELA DEVI 709.00
9205 THANESAR 000234004100474 SAHIL S/O SEEMA 727.00
9206 THANESAR 000234005000251 RAMBIR RATHEE 798.00
9207 THANESAR 000234005000070 SH PRITAM SINGH 873.00
9208 THANESAR 000234001006261 PARAS (M) S/O VINOD KUMAR 857.00
9209 THANESAR 000234005000201 NAR SINGH DASS 948.00
9210 THANESAR 000234021000194 NAR SINGH 1125.00
9211 THANESAR 000234001007085 ANKUSH (M) D/O SH PREM CHAND 970.00
9212 THANESAR 000234021000139 SMT PARAM JEET KAUR 1196.00
9213 THANESAR 000234021000193 GULZAR SINGH 1207.00
9214 THANESAR 000234021000192 JASBIR KUMAR 1359.00
9215 THANESAR 000234001003669 SANT MAN DASS 1114.00
9216 THANESAR 000234021000012 AJMER SINGH S/O RATTI RAM 1424.00
9217 THANESAR 000234004100139 PRIYA D/O  SAROJ BALA 1227.00
9218 THANESAR 000234005000029 ATMA RAM S/O MANGAL RAM 1267.00
9219 THANESAR 000234005000225 SH MOHINDER PAL 1454.00
9220 THANESAR 000234021000127 SMT JASPAL KAUR 1768.00
9221 THANESAR 000234001100283 MANJU DEVI 1541.43
9222 THANESAR 000234006100014 BHUPINDER KAUR W/O NIRMAL SINGH 1751.00
9223 THANESAR 000234006100015 RANI W/O KRISHAN LAL 1751.00
9224 THANESAR 000234006100018 NEHA W/O NARENDER SINGH 1751.00
9225 THANESAR 000234006100020 NEETU DEVI W/O RAJESH KUMAR 1751.00
9226 THANESAR 000234006100023 MAHAK D/O MOHINDER PAL 1751.00
9227 THANESAR 000234006100024 ANURADHA D/O MOHINDER PAL 1751.00
9228 THANESAR 000234006100022 SUNITA RANI W/O RAJENDER SINGH 1751.00
9229 THANESAR 000234001004993 RAJESH KUMAR 1558.00
9230 THANESAR 000234001001217 ANIL KUMAR S/O BRIJ MOHAN 1573.00



9231 THANESAR 000234006100013 SUNITA W/O RAJU 1807.00
9232 THANESAR 000234004100227 HIMANSHI (M) D/O SURESH KUMAR 1614.00
9233 THANESAR 000234005000157 BIR BHAN & ASHA RANI 1756.80
9234 THANESAR 000234005000254 HS KANG M.D KKR 1633.00
9235 THANESAR 000234001006144 PARAMJEET SINGH 1633.30
9236 THANESAR 000234001002204 RAJ BAL SAHARAN 1556.00
9237 THANESAR 000234004100178 SAWAN (M) S/O MAINA 1640.00
9238 THANESAR 000234001002604 GURMAIL KAUR W/O GURDEEP SINGH 2193.00
9239 THANESAR 000234001006619 JABER SINGH 1758.00
9240 THANESAR 000234001007374 BABU RAM S/O SHEORAM 1795.30
9241 THANESAR 000234001004455 OM SINGH CHOHAN AND KAMLESH 2033.00
9242 THANESAR 000234004100145 KAJAL D/O MEENA 1978.00
9243 THANESAR 000234004100359 VANDANA (M) D/O BABY 2057.00
9244 THANESAR 000234001003528 HARBANS SINGH 2798.00
9245 THANESAR 000234004100356 AMIT (M) S/O KANTA 2595.00
9246 THANESAR 000234004100476 KAMAL KUMAR S/O NAROO DEVI 2706.00
9247 THANESAR 000234004100374 ANJALI D/O POOJA RANI 2860.00
9248 THANESAR 000234001002484 MUKHTIYAR SINGH S/O PHOOL SINGH 2441.00
9249 THANESAR 000234001006932 SHIVAND (M) S/O PUTAN LAL 2935.00
9250 THANESAR 000234001005090 OM PARKASH 3639.79
9251 THANESAR 000234001003601 NATHU 5002.00
9252 THANESAR 000234001001301 SUBE SINGH S/O KEWAL RAM 4726.00
9253 THANESAR 000234001002683 MALICK SINGH KANG 5158.00
9254 THANESAR 000234001004836 SUNITA W/O NARESH KUMAR 5799.00
9255 THANESAR 000234001003276 GURBEJ SINGH 5679.00
9256 THANESAR 000234001001996 ARJUN DASS 5704.00
9257 THANESAR 000234001001282 KAMAL KISHORE & JAI PARKASH 5813.00
9258 THANESAR 000234001100186 RAGHVINDER LATHER 6788.33
9259 THANESAR 000234001002834 RIPU DAMAN SINGH 7489.00
9260 THANESAR 000234001006142 NEETU (M) D/O DES RAJ 7073.00
9261 THANESAR 000234001002807 AMRIT PAL KAUR 7560.00
9262 THANESAR 000234001001925 HANS RAJ 7644.00
9263 THANESAR 000234001007616 SAT PAL S/O KEHAR SINGH 7361.33



9264 THANESAR 000234001006019 FAKIRYA RAM & PAWAN KUMAR 7913.00
9265 THANESAR 000234001005942 RENU KUMARI W/O ASHOK KUMAR 7494.00
9266 THANESAR 000234001004467 KHAJAN SINGH 10145.00
9267 THANESAR 000234001003349 SATYA DEVI 7867.00
9268 THANESAR 000234001001562 SATPAL S/O SH GULZAR SINGH 8564.00
9269 THANESAR 000234001003765 SAURABH S/O SURAJ PARKASH 8710.00
9270 THANESAR 000234001007205 ADITYA (M) S/O PRITHVI SINGH 8498.00
9271 THANESAR 000234001000899 SAURABH CHAUDHRY 9004.00
9272 THANESAR 000234001004274 BABA CHARAN SINGH 11346.00
9273 THANESAR 000234001004058 SHYAM LAL 9304.00
9274 THANESAR 000234001007246 SANJEV KUMAR S/O RAGHUBIR CHAN 8861.00
9275 THANESAR 000234001001187 SURAJ PARKASH 9500.00
9276 THANESAR 000234001004758 SOHAN S/O BHANI RAM 9531.00
9277 THANESAR 000234001002711 JEET SINGH S/O GURMUKH SINGH 9757.00
9278 THANESAR 000234001003428 SURAJ BHAN S/O KISHAN RAM 10056.00
9279 THANESAR 000234001001614 YASH PAL SINGH 10262.00
9280 THANESAR 000234001003380 NIRMALA 10407.00
9281 THANESAR 000234001006225 RAMESH KUMAR & BHAGO DEVI 10152.00
9282 THANESAR 000234001000831 SMT. KULWANTI 10892.00
9283 THANESAR 000234001001422 SIMRAN SAPRA W/O SH JITENDEER 10265.00
9284 THANESAR 000234001003157 KARAM CHAND 11312.00
9285 THANESAR 000234001004976 JITENDER 11416.00
9286 THANESAR 000234001001653 MOHAR SINGH S/O SHER SINGH 11595.00
9287 THANESAR 000234001004676 ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA 11740.00
9288 THANESAR 000234001005587 ANIL KUMAR 11764.00
9289 THANESAR 000234001004757 MANGAL S/O BHANI RAM 12123.00
9290 THANESAR 000234001002507 SMT BALWINDER KAUR 12192.00
9291 THANESAR 000234001001852 MANISHA W/O RAM BAHADUR 11971.00
9292 THANESAR 000234001003652 KAPTAN SINGH 12713.00
9293 THANESAR 000234001000571 SALINDER KUMAR 12224.00
9294 THANESAR 000234001002919 SAVITRI DEVI W/O RAGHU NATH 11086.00
9295 LADWA 000634001001909 SHASHI ARORA W/O RAJIV ARORA 879.00
9296 LADWA 000634001001884 PARAMJIT SINGH S/O KASHMIR SINGH 879.00



9297 LADWA 000634001001797 SHRI  PAL S/O SINGH RAM 879.00
9298 LADWA 000634001001799 AVTAR SINGH S/O TEHAL SINGH 879.00
9299 LADWA 000634001001800 AMRO DEVI W/O ZILE SINGH 861.30
9300 LADWA 000634001001801 BEANT KAUR W/O GURTAR SINGH 861.30
9301 LADWA 000634001001802 PRINCE KUMAR S/O AMAN KUMAR 861.30
9302 LADWA 000634001001804 KARAM SINGH S/O RAM KISHAN 879.00
9303 LADWA 000634001001851 MOHINDER SINGH S/O KRESHAN LAL 865.30
9304 LADWA 000634001001853 KARAMJIT SINGH S/O MAKHAN SINGH 883.00
9305 LADWA 000634001001861 ATMA SINGH S/O GURDIAL SINGH 865.30
9306 LADWA 000634001001864 BABU RAM S/O RULDA 818.00
9307 LADWA 000634001001868 DILAWAR SINGH S/O BHRAT SINGH 818.00
9308 LADWA 000634001001877 JITENDER SINGH S/O AJMER SINGH 818.00
9309 LADWA 000634001001880 MANJIT SINGH JASBIR KAUR 818.00
9310 LADWA 000634001003418 SANDEEP KUMAR 818.00
9311 LADWA 000634001003357 JITINDER SINGH 819.00
9312 LADWA 000634001003909 KRISHAN KUMAR 819.00
9313 LADWA 000634001001787 HARPREET KAUR W/O KARNAIL SINGH 821.00
9314 LADWA 000634001001788 BALBIR S/O KEDAR NATH 821.00
9315 LADWA 000634001001792 NARESH KUMAR S/O SADHU RAM 821.00
9316 LADWA 000634001001793 JARNAIL SINGH S/O SUNDER SINGH 821.00
9317 LADWA 000634001001794 PAWAN KUMAR S/O DHARAM PAL 821.00
9318 LADWA 000634001001795 VIJAY KUMARI W/O ISHWAR SINGH 821.00
9319 LADWA 000634001001832 JASDEEP SINGH S/O RAJINDER SINGH 821.00
9320 LADWA 000634001001835 LAKHMIR SINGH S/O LACHMAN SINGH 821.00
9321 LADWA 000634001001836 KARAM SINGH S/O FAQIR CHAND 821.00
9322 LADWA 000634001001837 DHARAM SINGH S/O RAGHUBIR SINGH 821.00
9323 LADWA 000634001001843 MAHAL SINGH S/O SUNDER SINGH 821.00
9324 LADWA 000634001001683 SUKHVINDER SINGH S/O KARNAIL SINGH 823.00
9325 LADWA 000634001001854 DATA RAM S/O PURAN CHAND 883.00
9326 LADWA 000634001001858 BALJIT SINGH RAJVINDER KAUR 865.30
9327 LADWA 000634001001859 BHAGWATI CHARAN S/O AMARNATH 883.00
9328 Sec-7 003434001000986 DESH RAJ S/O SAWARN CHAND 313012.00
9329 Sec-7 003434001000562 JAIPAL SINGH AND DEEPA DEVI 4301.00



9330 Sec-7 003434001000958 KIRAN RANA W/O SH BALBIR SINGH 6873.00
9331 KAULAPUR 003134001000485 DIDAR SINGH 7500.43
9332 KAULAPUR 003134001000110 SHINGAR SINGH 10501.00
9333 KAULAPUR 003134001100025 SUKHVINDER KAUR W/O MANJEET 4532.83
9334 KAULAPUR 003134001100122 RAJINDER KUMAR 1016.13
9335 KAULAPUR 003134001100123 SUNITA DEVI 2626.13
9336 KAULAPUR 003134001100124 REENA RANI 1601.73
9337 KAULAPUR 003134001100135 KARAMJEET KAUR 1504.43
9338 KAULAPUR 003134001100136 PARAMVEER KAUR 985.13
9339 KAULAPUR 003134001100137 GURSEWAK SINGH 1350.43
9340 LADWA 000634006100165 SOMNATH 83.90
9341 LADWA 000634006100254 SUNIL KUMAR 120.30
9342 LADWA 000634006100255 PARVEEN KUMAR 120.30
9343 LADWA 002434001000106 KULBIR SINGH S/O JASMER SINGH 685.00
9344 LADWA 000634006100107 SANT RAM S/O GANGA RAM 675.90
9345 LADWA 000634001003948 SURINDER KUMAR 794.00
9346 LADWA 000634001002654 KAMLESH W/O BALVINDER 761.30
9347 LADWA 000634001001702 AJAY KUMAR 766.00
9348 LADWA 000634001004259 DEEPAK KUMAR AND NIDHI 829.00
9349 LADWA 000634001001685 BEERA RAM 892.00
9350 LADWA 000634001001780 AMARJIT S/O OM PARKASH 892.00
9351 LADWA 000634001002930 B.R. MEHTA 892.00
9352 LADWA 000634001003783 RAJAN SINGH 893.00
9353 LADWA 000634001001674 BINDER SINGH S/O KRESHAN LAL 894.00
9354 LADWA 000634001001675 RADHEY SHYAM S/O BALAK RAM 894.00
9355 LADWA 000634001001662 DARSHAN SINGH S/O SURAT SINGH 894.00
9356 LADWA 000634001001762 JARNAIL SINGH 896.00
9357 LADWA 000634001002570 KARAMVIR S/O RAMPAL 897.00
9358 LADWA 000634001000810 AVTAR SINGH 898.00
9359 LADWA 000634001001744 UDAY SINGH 899.00
9360 LADWA 000634001003893 RANDHIR SINGH 899.00
9361 LADWA 000634001003392 JASWANT SINGH 899.00
9362 LADWA 000634001001724 RAMDIYA 903.00



9363 LADWA 000634001002444 GURJINDER SINGH 866.00
9364 LADWA 000634001002752 SURENDAR KUMAR 904.00
9365 LADWA 000634001001635 ABHINESH KUMAR S/O OM PAL 905.00
9366 LADWA 000634001001693 JASWINDER KUMAR 905.00
9367 LADWA 000634001001694 DAVINDER KAUR AND LAKHWINDER 905.00
9368 LADWA 000634001001695 CHARANJIT AND BALJEET SINGH 905.00
9369 LADWA 000634001001696 AJMER SINGH 905.00
9370 KIRMACH 002234001000459 PARDEEP BURA S/O CHANDER BHAN 1174.00
9371 KIRMACH 002234001000281 SHMSERO DEVI 1146.00
9372 KIRMACH 002234001000109 KARAMVEER S/O GURDAYAL 1546.00
9373 KIRMACH 002234001000115 RAJ KUMAR 1581.00
9374 RG Ror 003034001100045 SULTAN SINGH 1496.00
9375 RG Ror 003034001100101 SEWA  SINGH 780.00
9376 RG Ror 003034001100064 VIKRAM S/O RAM PAL 2130.00
9377 RG Ror 003034001100137 RASHMI 790.00
9378 RG Ror 003034001100155 MAMTA RANI 766.00
9379 RG Ror 003034001100163 DILIP SINGH 906.00
9380 RG Ror 003034001100203 VAKIL SINGH 1485.00
9381 RG Ror 003034001100196 BIJA 1492.00
9382 RG Ror 003034006100067 DHARMBIR 143.00
9383 RG Ror 003034006100054 POONAM 1754.00
9384 RG Ror 003034006100100 TARLOK SINGH 143.00
9385 RG Ror 003034006100102 MANJEET KAUR 1897.00
9386 RG Ror 003034006100123 AMRO DEVI 1897.00
9387 RG Ror 003034006100175 KAVITA RANI 1.00
9388 RG Ror 003034006100167 RAKHI 1901.00
9389 RG Ror 003034001100233 GURJANT 1696.00
9390 RG Ror 003034001100234 SURESH KUMAR 1466.00
9391 KALSANI 001034001000031 MOHINDER KAUR 20953.23
9392 KALSANI 001034001000054 NHAJAN SINGH 2709.30
9393 KALSANI 001034001001029 GURDEEP SINGH 2501.00
9394 KALSANI 001034001001129 ANJU RANI 3624.00
9395 KALSANI 001034001001058 RAHAMDEEN 1441.00



9396 KALSANI 001034001001082 Suraj parkash 759.00
9397 KALSANI 001034001000980 BUTTA SINGH 3382.00
9398 KALSANI 001034001000987 OM PAL SINGH 2721.00
9399 KALSANI 001034001001000 HARVINDER KAUR 2281.00
9400 KALSANI 001034002000015 THE NEW MAMUAJRA MPCS LTD MAMU 2219.00
9401 KALSANI 001034002000016 THE KATHWA MPCS LTD 3606.00
9402 KALSANI 001034002000021 KISAN CLUB KALSANA 7892.00
9403 KALSANI 001034024000002 GP RATH PUR 4300.60
9404 KALSANI 001034024000003 GP KALSANI 14277.00
9405 KALSANI 001034024000004 SGRYS KALSANI 2612.00
9406 KALSANI 001034002000008 GURU TEGBAHADUR TPTSOCS LTD 10547.00
9407 KALSANI 001034001000083 SATPAL SINGH 75069.00
9408 KALSANI 001034001000233 RITA GUPTA AND NIDHI GUPTA 2529.00
9409 KALSANI 001034001000234 DEVENDER SINGH 2322.00
9410 KALSANI 001034001000110 BALIHAR SINGH 6471.90
9411 KALSANI 001034001000090 HARI CHAND 3564.00
9412 KALSANI 001034001000094 VINOD KUMAR 2895.00
9413 KALSANI 001034001000899 ANGREJ SINGH S/O SH RAJ SINGH 6333.00
9414 KALSANI 001034001000120 BALINDER SINGH 1751.00
9415 KALSANI 001034001000913 GURMEET S/O SH MUKANDI RAM 214.00
9416 KALSANI 001034001000915 MOHINDER S/O SH KUNDAN RAM 744.00
9417 KALSANI 001034001000196 ANGREJ SINGH 3193.00
9418 KALSANI 001034001001999 SOHAN LAL 1742.00
9419 KALSANI 000103400100200 PUNNU RAM 4129.00
9420 KALSANI 001034001000396 BAHAL SINGH 2548.25
9421 KALSANI 001034001000462 MANJEET SINGH 2347.00
9422 KALSANI 001034001000421 BALKAR SINGH 1721.00
9423 KALSANI 001034001000477 GUMAN SINGH 2197.00
9424 KALSANI 001034001000130 KANTESH 7780.40
9425 KALSANI 001034001000132 TILAK RAJ 2625.20
9426 KALSANI 001034001000143 RAM SINGH 3295.60
9427 KALSANI 001034001000145 SURINDER KAUR 1528.30
9428 KALSANI 001034001000507 GIAN CHAND 2878.00



9429 KALSANI 001034001000273 JAGDISH SINGH 2623.00
9430 KALSANI 001034001000803 SOHAN SINGH 27818.00
9431 KALSANI 001034001000275 YADWINDER SINGH 2275.00
9432 KALSANI 001034001000284 SURINDER KAUR 3499.00
9433 KALSANI 000103400100811 SURINDER KAUR 882.00
9434 KALSANI 001034001000287 IQUBAL SINGH 1626.00
9435 KALSANI 001034001000292 MALKEET SINGH 2294.00
9436 KALSANI 001034001000744 MOHINDER KAUR W/O JARNAIL SINGH 2321.00
9437 KALSANI 001034001000745 RAVINDER SINGH 2131.00
9438 KALSANI 001034001000157 DALER KAUR 8381.24
9439 KALSANI 001034001000158 DALJEET KAUR 3609.53
9440 KALSANI 001034001000299 RANDHIR SINGH 2776.00
9441 KALSANI 001034001000304 BALJEET SINGH 5367.00
9442 KALSANI 001034001000753 RAVINDER SINGH 1969.00
9443 KALSANI 001034001001023 RAM PAL 1139.00
9444 KALSANI 001034001000163 HARSMEET SINGH 1720.45
9445 KALSANI 001034001000320 GURJAN DEVI 5617.00
9446 KALSANI 001034001001035 MANJEET RAM 347.00
9447 KALSANI 001034001000024 NARINDER PAL 2494.15
9448 KALSANI 001034001000035 JOGINDER SINGH 2484.41
9449 KALSANI 001034001000171 MANJEET KAUR 3671.00
9450 KALSANI 001034001000173 RAJ KUMAR 7552.00
9451 KALSANI 001034001000182 RUPINDER KAUR 10482.00
9452 KALSANI 001034001100073 GURDAYAL SINGH 1869.00
9453 KALSANI 001034001100056 SUNITA DEVI 2595.00
9454 KALSANI 001034001100081 KULWINDER KAUR 2164.00
9455 KALSANI 001034001100076 SWARN SINGH 3704.00
9456 KALSANI 001034001100096 ANIL KUMAR 2171.00
9457 KALSANI 001034001100113 ANOKH SINGH 1673.00
9458 KALSANI 001034001100133 ARIF KHAN (M) S/O YASIN 743.00
9459 KALSANI 001034006100087 REETA 1762.00
9460 KALSANI 001034006100031 SITA DEVI 1762.00
9461 KALSANI 001034006100054 SARVJEET KAUR 1762.00



9462 KALSANI 001034006100056 SUKHWANT KAUR 1762.00
9463 KALSANI 001034001100155 SARITA DEVI 4230.00
9464 KALSANI 001034001100156 VIKASH KUMAR 981.00
9465 Ismailabad 001234001001232 MINI RATHI D/O CHANDER SINGH 1165.00
9466 Ismailabad 001234001000952 HARNAM SINGH 4426.00
9467 Ismailabad 001234001001008 CHANDER PAL 879.00
9468 Ismailabad 001234001000273 MAAN SINGH 1557.00
9469 Ismailabad 001234001000946 VEENA RANI 748.00
9470 Ismailabad 001234001100076 SHER SINGH 5028.00
9471 LADWA 000634001001700 GUR LAL 905.00
9472 LADWA 000634001001701 RANBIR SINGH 905.00
9473 LADWA 000634001001713 JAWANTRI DEVU 905.00
9474 LADWA 000634001002476 JASWINDER SINGH 905.00
9475 LADWA 000634001003439 SUSHIL KUMAR 905.00
9476 LADWA 000634001001533 GURPRIT SINGH 908.00
9477 LADWA 000634001001725 RAMESHO DEVI 908.00
9478 LADWA 000634001001539 RAJBIR 908.00
9479 LADWA 000634001001541 JAI PAL 908.00
9480 LADWA 000634001001586 VINOD KUMAR 908.00
9481 LADWA 000634001001633 AMIT KUMAR 912.00
9482 LADWA 000634001001641 RAJA RAM 912.00
9483 LADWA 000634001001643 KOUL SINGH 912.00
9484 LADWA 000634001001648 SANDEEP 912.00
9485 LADWA 000634001001649 RANBIR SINGH 912.00
9486 LADWA 000634001001650 RANDEEP SINGH 912.00
9487 LADWA 000634001001618 PHOOL  SINGH 912.00
9488 LADWA 000634001001621 AVTAR SINGH 912.00
9489 LADWA 000634001001622 KANWARJIT 912.00
9490 LADWA 000634001001628 SHISH PAL 912.00
9491 LADWA 000634001001630 BALIHAR SINGH 912.00
9492 LADWA 000634001004052 KULDEEP SINGH 913.00
9493 LADWA 000634001002871 AJIT SINGH 913.00
9494 LADWA 000634001003579 RAGHUBIR SINGH 913.00



9495 LADWA 000634001100033 SAPNA RANI 875.00
9496 LADWA 000634001003054 BACHNA RAM 913.50
9497 LADWA 000634001001562 MANDEEP KUMAR 914.00
9498 LADWA 000634001001604 SHAKUMTLA DEVI 914.00
9499 LADWA 000634001001607 RAJBIR SINGH 914.00
9500 LADWA 000634001001608 DESH RAJ 914.00
9501 LADWA 000634001001578 RAM CHANDER 916.00
9502 LADWA 000634001001591 SATPAL 916.00
9503 LADWA 000634001001595 HARBANS SINGH 916.00
9504 LADWA 000634002000070 PRITI PAL 916.00
9505 LADWA 000634001004467 TEJ BHAN SINGH 916.00
9506 LADWA 000634001004471 NAVDEEP KAUR 916.00
9507 LADWA 000634001004494 SAT PAL 916.00
9508 LADWA 000634001004495 ANJU DEVI 916.00
9509 LADWA 000634001004431 SHAB SINGH 917.00
9510 LADWA 000634001004434 SATINDER SINGH 917.00
9511 LADWA 000634001004461 GURCHARAN SINGH 917.00
9512 LADWA 000634001004464 PURAN SINGH 917.00
9513 LADWA 000634001001523 DHARAM PAL 918.00
9514 LADWA 000634001001524 RAMESH CHAND 918.00
9515 LADWA 000634001001532 RAM SAROOP 918.00
9516 LADWA 000634001001569 SANJIV KUMAR 918.00
9517 LADWA 000634001001583 RAJESH KUMAR 918.00
9518 LADWA 000634001002064 AJAIB SINGH 918.00
9519 LADWA 000634001004359 PRINCE KUMAR 918.00
9520 LADWA 000634001001395 PARDEEP KUMAR 919.00
9521 LADWA 000634001001396 JITENDER SINGH 919.00
9522 LADWA 000634001001397 SACHIN KUMAR 919.00
9523 LADWA 000634001001406 AMARJIT SINGH 919.00
9524 LADWA 000634001001411 RAJESH KUMAR 919.00
9525 LADWA 000634001004399 OM PARKASH 919.00
9526 LADWA 000634001004421 SARABJEET KAUR 919.00
9527 LADWA 000634001004422 RAJINDER KUMAR 919.00



9528 LADWA 000634001004425 SOM NATH 919.00
9529 LADWA 000634001004426 JASWANT SINGH 919.00
9530 LADWA 000634001000248 DHARAM KAUR 895.00
9531 LADWA 000634001002127 PURAN CHAND 921.00
9532 LADWA 000634001003129 RAJ BIR 925.00
9533 LADWA 000634001004322 SUBASH CHAND 925.00
9534 LADWA 000634001004350 JATINDER KUMAR 925.00
9535 LADWA 000634001002326 MEER KUMAR 925.02
9536 LADWA 000634001004247 RONKI RAM 930.00
9537 LADWA 000634001004252 JAGIRO DEVI 930.00
9538 LADWA 000634001004244 PANKAJ KUMAR 930.00
9539 LADWA 000634001002702 MOHINDER SINGH 932.00
9540 LADWA 000634001002770 POLLY DEVI 932.00
9541 LADWA 000634001004208 HARCHARAN SINGH 932.00
9542 LADWA 000634001004214 GURJIT SINGH 932.00
9543 LADWA 006340010045754 ZILE SNGH 932.00
9544 LADWA 000634001004218 KASHMIRI LAL 932.00
9545 LADWA 000634001001709 KALASHO DEVI 933.00
9546 LADWA 000634001000762 MANSA RAM 933.00
9547 LADWA 000634001003311 MOHAN LAL 933.00
9548 LADWA 000634001002639 SATBIR 936.00
9549 LADWA 000634001004176 HISHAM SINGH 936.00
9550 LADWA 000634001004182 MUKESH KUMAR 936.00
9551 LADWA 000634001004194 MAMRAJ 936.00
9552 LADWA 000634001004579 RAM PYARI 938.00
9553 LADWA 000634001001940 SARANJIT SINGH 942.00
9554 LADWA 000634001001658 MOHIT 942.00
9555 LADWA 000634001002735 SUNIL KUMAR 942.00
9556 LADWA 000634001004391 KARAMBIR 943.00
9557 LADWA 000634001001710 KAHMIR SINGH 944.00
9558 LADWA 000634001004558 YASH PAL 944.00
9559 LADWA 000634001004560 RAJBIR SINGH 944.00
9560 LADWA 000634001004488 CHANDU 945.00



9561 LADWA 000634001004296 SURJAN SINGH 950.00
9562 LADWA 000634001004470 ISHWAR LAL 950.00
9563 LADWA 000634001004472 ASHOK KUMAR 950.00
9564 THANESAR CITY 000534025100003 PARDEEP KUMAR 5.00
9565 THANESAR CITY 000534001012376 SURESH KUMAR 195.00
9566 THANESAR CITY 000534001014897 PREM CHAND 262.00
9567 THANESAR CITY 000534001011110 SUKH CHAND 876.00
9568 THANESAR CITY 000534001010511 SHYAM LAL 950.00
9569 THANESAR CITY 000534001015306 GURMEET SINGH 1131.00
9570 THANESAR CITY 000534001013463 GANGA DEVI 1590.00
9571 THANESAR CITY 000534001015393 CHAMMAN LAL 1607.00
9572 THANESAR CITY 000534001014863 NEHA 1631.00
9573 THANESAR CITY 000534001014169 SURINDER KUMAR 1771.00
9574 THANESAR CITY 000534001014636 GUDDI DEVI 1940.43
9575 THANESAR CITY 000534001014473 PREM CHAND 2042.00
9576 THANESAR CITY 000534001012605 BRIJESHWAR AGGARWAL 2062.00
9577 THANESAR CITY 000534001013142 ISHWAR PARKASH 2102.18
9578 THANESAR CITY 000534001015352 SUMANLATA 2281.00
9579 THANESAR CITY 000534001015488 RITU SHARMA 2404.24
9580 THANESAR CITY 000534001012261 RAJ KUMAR 3989.00
9581 THANESAR CITY 000534001013491 ISH KUMAR 4020.00
9582 THANESAR CITY 000534001015933 RAJINDER KUMAR 4186.00
9583 THANESAR CITY 000534001012140 ASHOK SHARMA 5005.00
9584 THANESAR CITY 000534001014719 VINOD KUMAR 5350.00
9585 THANESAR CITY 000534001014286 NEHA RANI 1079.65
9586 KALSANI 001034001000006 CHANAN SINGH 14779.96
9587 KALSANI 001034001000421 BALKAR SINGH 145.00
9588 KALSANI 001034001000143 RAM SINGH 13.00
9589 KALSANI 001034001000273 JAGDISH SINGH 220.00
9590 Sandholi 002034001000900 AFSAR SINGH 4011.05
9591 Sandholi 002034001000210 RAM GOPAL 1521.00
9592 Sandholi 002034001000192 FARMER CLUB 12370.00
9593 Sandholi 002034001000488 HARDEEP SINGH 2793.00



9594 Sandholi 002034001000060 ANGREJ SINGH 5809.00
9595 Sandholi 002034001000523 NARESH 956.00
9596 Sandholi 002034001000466 BANSI LAL 1583.00
9597 Sandholi 002034001000868 SATPAL 2987.00
9598 Sandholi 002034001000107 BALWINDER SINGH 2346.00
9599 Sandholi 002034006100013 RAMKALI 2047.00
9600 Sandholi 002034006100014 CHHATAR PAL 289.00
9601 Sec-7 003434001001134 VIPIN KUMARI 2025.00
9602 MALIKPUR 001434001000307 LAKHWINDER SINGH 1552.00
9603 MALIKPUR 001434001000219 GURDEEP SINGH 1501.00
9604 MALIKPUR 001434001000143 MAHIPAL 2598.00
9605 MALIKPUR 001434001000192 SANDEEP KOUR 1760.00
9606 MALIKPUR 001434001000001 HARMANDEEP SINGH 1606.00
9607 MALIKPUR 001434001100060 SINDER SINGH 1304.00
9608 MALIKPUR 001434001100064 HARWINDER SINGH 735.00
9609 MALIKPUR 001434001100071 KEHAR SINGH 1438.30
9610 KALSANI 001034001100079 RANJEET SINGH 779.60
9611 KALSANI 001034001100121 ANIL KUMAR 417.00
9612 KALSANI 001034001100118 LAKSHAY TANWAR 999.00
9613 KALSANI 001034001000740 MANJEET SINGH 1149.00
9614 KALSANI 001034001000354 SATDEV SINGH 854.00
9615 KALSANI 001034005000019 RAM KUMAR 577.70
9616 GUMTHLA 001834024000006 GRAM PANCHAYAT 499.00
9617 GUMTHLA 001834005000008 PARVESH KUMAR 614.00
9618 GUMTHLA 001834001000467 HAWA SINGH 880.00
9619 GUMTHLA 001834001000674 SUKHWINDER KAUR 896.00
9620 GUMTHLA 001834001000896 HARPREET KAUR 900.00
9621 GUMTHLA 001834001000898 RUPINDER KAUR 900.00
9622 GUMTHLA 001834001000245 SUKHVINDER KAUR 1034.00
9623 GUMTHLA 001834001000259 KULDEEP SINGH 1034.00
9624 GUMTHLA 001834001000427 MAM CHAND 1037.00
9625 GUMTHLA 001834001000370 TULSI RAM 1043.00
9626 GUMTHLA 001834001000685 GURTEJ SINGH 1062.00



9627 GUMTHLA 001834001000474 REKHA DEVI 1067.00
9628 GUMTHLA 001834001000400 SATPAL 1082.00
9629 GUMTHLA 001834001000005 AMRIK SINGH 1086.00
9630 GUMTHLA 001834001000860 GURMEET KAUR 1086.00
9631 GUMTHLA 001834001001011 RUPINDER KUMAR 1008.00
9632 GUMTHLA 001834001000258 RANDEER SINGH 1035.00
9633 GUMTHLA 001834001000531 PARKASH 1095.00
9634 GUMTHLA 001834001000998 RANI 1017.00
9635 GUMTHLA 001834001000774 BHAGWAN DASS 1098.00
9636 GUMTHLA 001834001000381 SARDARA RAM 1017.00
9637 GUMTHLA 001834001000257 LAKHMINDER SINGH 1103.00
9638 GUMTHLA 001834001000894 KARMO DEVI 1103.00
9639 GUMTHLA 001834001000294 PTA FUND SR. SEC SCHOOL 1025.00
9640 GUMTHLA 001834001000380 JAGIRA 1109.00
9641 GUMTHLA 001834024000007 HRDF A/C PANCHAYAT 1110.00
9642 GUMTHLA 001834001000043 JAGTAR SINGH 1115.00
9643 GUMTHLA 001834001000303 PALWINDER KAUR 1116.00
9644 GUMTHLA 001834001000681 BUTA SINGH 1116.00
9645 GUMTHLA 001834001000153 DITENDER SHINA 1123.00
9646 GUMTHLA 001834001000954 GURMEET 1040.00
9647 GUMTHLA 001834001000152 FAQIR CHAND 1129.00
9648 GUMTHLA 001834001000142 GURBACHAN SINGH 1135.00
9649 GUMTHLA 001834001000149 RAKESH KUMAR 1135.00
9650 GUMTHLA 001834001000510 AMANDEEP SINGH 1137.00
9651 GUMTHLA 001834001000669 MANORI 1054.00
9652 GUMTHLA 001834001000131 KUNDAN 1139.00
9653 GUMTHLA 001834001000486 MANDEEP SINGH 1139.00
9654 GUMTHLA 001834001000705 INDER RAJ SINGH 1144.00
9655 GUMTHLA 001834001100035 MEENU 1067.00
9656 GUMTHLA 001834001000818 SONU RAM 1158.00
9657 GUMTHLA 001834001000099 RAJESH KUMAR 1159.00
9658 GUMTHLA 001834001000757 SHERA RAM 1162.00
9659 GUMTHLA 001834001000096 SATNAM SINGH 1168.00



9660 GUMTHLA 001834001000417 PIRTHI SINGH 1187.00
9661 BAKALI 002534001100020 ABHISHEK 1472.00
9662 BAKALI 002634001100218 DEVENDER KUMAR 1522.00
9663 BAKALI 002534001000046 RAJ KUMAR 1872.00
9664 BAKALI 002534001000004 SAHAB SINGH 1877.00
9665 BAKALI 002534001000020 SAWRAJ SINGH 2012.00
9666 AMIN 002334001100063 BALA 1019.00
9667 AMIN 002334001000849 RAM DEYA 1485.00
9668 AMIN 002334001000375 SALOCHNA DEVI 1094.45
9669 AMIN 002334001000237 BALBIR SINGH 2037.63
9670 AMIN 002334001000488 ZILE SINGH 2695.00
9671 AMIN 002334001000784 JASMER SINGH 1584.25
9672 ISMAILABAD 001234001000809 CHANDER SINGH 1634.00
9673 ISMAILABAD 001234001000047 KAMLESH RANI 1686.00
9674 ISMAILABAD 001234001000170 KULDEEP SINGH 2034.00
9675 ISMAILABAD 001234001001047 GURNAAM SINGH 2178.00
9676 ISMAILABAD 001234001100107 LAKHWINDER SINGH 734.00
9677 ISMAILABAD 001234001100108 PAWAN KUMAR 734.00
9678 ISMAILABAD 001234004100006 GOBIND SINGH 50.00
9679 LUKHI 002134001000901 GURMEET KAUR 814.00
9680 LUKHI 002134001001192 HARPREET SINGH 846.00
9681 LUKHI 002134001000712 SANTA SINGH 948.00
9682 LUKHI 002134001000527 BALBIR SINGH 1196.50
9683 LUKHI 002134001100210 REKHA RANI 1400.60
9684 LUKHI 002134001100178 MAHINDER SINGH 1490.00
9685 LUKHI 002134001100116 JWALA PARSHAD 1532.00
9686 LUKHI 002134001002172 JASVINDER SINGH & BALJIT 1569.00
9687 LUKHI 002134001002370 RAJINDER SINGH & MAHINDERO DEVI 2449.00
9688 LUKHI 002134001000887 SANJEEV KUMAR 2340.00
9689 LUKHI 002134001001635 AVTAR SINGH 2889.00
9690 LUKHI 002134001000355 BALDEV SINGH & BALVINDER KAUR 3150.22
9691 LUKHI 002134001002250 POOJA 3460.00
9692 LUKHI 002134001001122 ANITA 3492.00



9693 LUKHI 002134001002678 KRISHAN 4237.00
9694 LUKHI 002134001001993 PARVEEN KUMAR 4968.00
9695 LUKHI 002134001001772 GURVINDER KAUR 6504.00
9696 LUKHI 002134001000564 BACHAN KAUR & BALVINDER SINGH 8704.00
9697 PEHOWA 001934001100019 SANTOSH 3879.00
9698 PEHOWA 001934001003042 SHAMLAL 4398.00
9699 PEHOWA 001934001003043 RAMJI LAL 4398.00
9700 PEHOWA 001934001003044 GURBACHAN SINGH 4398.00
9701 PEHOWA 001934001001776 SUKHA SINGH 4399.00
9702 PEHOWA 001934001001777 SOMNATH 4399.00
9703 PEHOWA 001934001001778 KARTATA RAM 4399.00
9704 PEHOWA 001934001001779 RAM SAROOP 4399.00
9705 PEHOWA 001934001001780 MAHINDER SINGH 4399.00
9706 PEHOWA 001934001001781 SURJEET 4399.00
9707 PEHOWA 001934001001782 BABU RAM 4399.00
9708 PEHOWA 001934001002412 RAMESH KUMAR 4399.00
9709 PEHOWA 001934001002453 RAMESH LAL 4399.00
9710 PEHOWA 001934001002455 JAI PAL 4399.00
9711 PEHOWA 001934001002456 KULDEEP SINGH 4399.00
9712 PEHOWA 001934001002457 GURNAAM SINGH 4399.00
9713 PEHOWA 001934001002458 GURDEEP SINGH 4399.00
9714 PEHOWA 001934001002459 PARKASH 4399.00
9715 PEHOWA 001934001002460 MAHIPAL 4399.00
9716 PEHOWA 001934001002461 KULWANT SINGH 4399.00
9717 PEHOWA 001934001002462 DILBAGH SINGH 4399.00
9718 PEHOWA 001934001002463 HAWA SINGH 4399.00
9719 PEHOWA 001934001002464 RAMESHWAR 4399.00
9720 PEHOWA 001934001002466 SADHU RAM 4399.00
9721 PEHOWA 001934001002467 JEET SINGH 4399.00
9722 PEHOWA 001934001002468 RAM KUMAR 4399.00
9723 PEHOWA 001934001002502 LACHMAN DASS 4399.00
9724 PEHOWA 001934001002503 SURCHAN KUMAR 4399.00
9725 PEHOWA 001934001002504 MEHAR CHAND 4399.00



9726 PEHOWA 001934001002505 FAQIR SINGH 4399.00
9727 PEHOWA 001934001002506 AMARJEET SINGH 4399.00
9728 PEHOWA 001934001002507 RAM CHARAN 4399.00
9729 PEHOWA 001934001002508 RAM SAROOP 4399.00
9730 PEHOWA 001934001002509 GURDEV SINGH 4399.00
9731 PEHOWA 001934001002510 CHRANJEET SINGH 4399.00
9732 PEHOWA 001934001002511 UJJAGAR SINGH 4399.00
9733 PEHOWA 001934001002512 AMAR SINGH 4399.00
9734 PEHOWA 001934001002513 SUKHDEV SINGH 4399.00
9735 PEHOWA 001934001002514 GURDYAL SINGH 4399.00
9736 PEHOWA 001934001002515 DURGA 4399.00
9737 PEHOWA 001934001002516 SADHU RAM 4399.00
9738 PEHOWA 001934001002517 INDU SINGH 4399.00
9739 PEHOWA 001934001002518 BALBIR SINGH 4399.00
9740 PEHOWA 001934001002549 JAGDISH RAM 4399.00
9741 PEHOWA 001934001002550 BALDEV SINGH 4399.00
9742 PEHOWA 001934001002551 RAGHBIR CHAND 4399.00
9743 PEHOWA 001934001100092 SUBHASH CHAND 3843.00
9744 PEHOWA 001934001002554 MOHINDER PAL 4399.00
9745 PEHOWA 001934001002553 AJMER SINGH 4399.00
9746 PEHOWA 001934001002552 RAJ KUMAR 4399.00
9747 PEHOWA 001934002000011 THE GANAG HERI MPCS 4432.00
9748 PEHOWA 001934001002555 CHATTER SINGH 4399.00
9749 PEHOWA 001934001002556 DARA RAM 4399.00
9750 PEHOWA 001934001002557 HARBANS 4399.00
9751 PEHOWA 001934001002558 GAINI RAM 4399.00
9752 PEHOWA 001934001002559 AMARJEET SINGH 4399.00
9753 PEHOWA 001934001002560 MADAN LAL 4399.00
9754 PEHOWA 001934001002561 AJMER SINGH 4399.00
9755 PEHOWA 001934001002562 MAHAVIR SINGH 4399.00
9756 PEHOWA 001934001002563 SHER SINGH 4399.00
9757 PEHOWA 001934001002564 MAJOR SINGH 4399.00
9758 PEHOWA 001934001002565 PRITAM SINGH 4399.00



9759 PEHOWA 001934001001783 TELU RAM 4468.00
9760 PEHOWA 001934001001785 UJAGAR RAM 4468.00
9761 PEHOWA 001934001001786 JAWALA RAM 4468.00
9762 PEHOWA 001934001001787 JOGINDER RAM 4468.00
9763 PEHOWA 001934001001788 LAJJO DEVI 4468.00
9764 PEHOWA 001934001003045 JOGINDER 4467.00
9765 PEHOWA 001934001003046 HANS RAJ 4467.00
9766 JHANSA 001334004100214 UDAY SINGH 142.00
9767 JHANSA 001334004100230 ABHISHEK 207.00
9768 JHANSA 001334004100112 PRIYANKA DEVI (M) RAJ R 324.00
9769 JHANSA 001334004100215 VISHU (M) RAJ RANI 353.00
9770 JHANSA 001334001002043 REETU DEVI 723.00
9771 JHANSA 001334001002137 SACHIN (M) SAROJ BALA 765.00
9772 JHANSA 001334001001576 BACHNI DEVI 779.00
9773 JHANSA 001334001002401 KAILASHO DEVI 793.00
9774 JHANSA 001334001002144 MANSHI 799.00
9775 JHANSA 001334001002133 VISHAL (M) SUDESH 811.00
9776 JHANSA 001334001001591 SEEMA DEVI 832.00
9777 JHANSA 001334001001807 SURINDER KUMAR 834.00
9778 JHANSA 001334001001478 MANSHI 842.60
9779 JHANSA 001334001002240 KUSH PREET 844.00
9780 JHANSA 001334001000079 OM PARKASH 894.00
9781 JHANSA 001334001000330 BALWANT SINGH 946.00
9782 JHANSA 001334001002600 MUNISH KUMAR (M) JOGINDER 1026.00
9783 JHANSA 001334001002368 ASHOK KUMAR 1029.00
9784 PEHOWA 001934001001789 KAUSHALAYA DEVI 4469.00
9785 PEHOWA 001934001001790 JAILA RAM 4469.00
9786 PEHOWA 001934001001791 SHAYAMA 4469.00
9787 PEHOWA 001934001001792 MAI RAM 4469.00
9788 PEHOWA 001934001001834 AJAY KUMAR 4469.00
9789 PEHOWA 001934001001836 TEJPAL 4469.00
9790 PEHOWA 001934001001837 NANDI RAM 4469.00
9791 PEHOWA 001934001001838 KARAM BIR 4469.00



9792 PEHOWA 001934001001839 GURMAIL SINGH 4469.00
9793 PEHOWA 001934001001840 SATPAL 4469.00
9794 PEHOWA 001934001001841 JEET RAM 4469.00
9795 PEHOWA 001934001001842 BALDEV SINGH 4469.00
9796 PEHOWA 001934001001843 GURMAIL SINGH 4469.00
9797 PEHOWA 001934001001844 RAM SINGH 4469.00
9798 PEHOWA 001934001001845 PARAMJEET SINGH 4469.00
9799 PEHOWA 001934001001846 RANBIR 4469.00
9800 PEHOWA 001934001001847 SAKUNTLA DEVI 4469.00
9801 PEHOWA 001934001001848 LAL CHAND 4469.00
9802 PEHOWA 001934001001850 MADAN LAL 4469.00
9803 PEHOWA 001934001001892 NARESH KUMAR 4469.00
9804 PEHOWA 001934001001893 RAMPAL 4469.00
9805 PEHOWA 001934001001894 AMRU RAM 4469.00
9806 PEHOWA 001934001001895 JAGDISH 4469.00
9807 PEHOWA 001934001001896 ANGAT RAM 4469.00
9808 PEHOWA 001934001001897 SARWAN SINGH 4469.00
9809 LADWA 000634001004221 RAJEEV KUMAR 956.00
9810 LADWA 000634001000249 RAMESH CHAND 958.00
9811 LADWA 000634001004237 KANVALJEET SINGH 960.00
9812 LADWA 000634001003156 BALRAM 960.00
9813 LADWA 000634001003219 MUKESH KUMAR 960.00
9814 LADWA 000634001003229 BHUSHAN PAL 960.00
9815 LADWA 000634001004226 AMIT KUMAR 960.00
9816 LADWA 000634001004230 BALINDER SINGH 960.00
9817 LADWA 000634001003010 MUKESH KUMAR 962.00
9818 LADWA 000634001003013 RAMESHWAR DASS 962.00
9819 LADWA 000634001001398 RAGHBIR SINGH 963.00
9820 LADWA 000634001001142 MAI CHAND 964.00
9821 LADWA 000634001004048 SANTOSH KUMAR 964.00
9822 LADWA 000634001003234 BALKAR SINGH 964.00
9823 LADWA 000634001004234 BALWINDER KAUR 965.00
9824 LADWA 000634001001989 GURMAIL SINGH 965.00



9825 LADWA 000634001004145 PHOOL SINGH 965.00
9826 LADWA 000634001003085 VIKRAM SINGH 965.00
9827 LADWA 000634001001656 KARANJEET SINGH 968.00
9828 LADWA 000634001003855 PAWAN KUMAR 954.00
9829 LADWA 000634001003927 RAMESH KUMAR 968.00
9830 LADWA 000634001003928 MOHINDER 968.00
9831 LADWA 000634001003929 SALINDER SINGH 968.00
9832 LADWA 000634001001924 PARVEEN KUMAR 972.00
9833 LADWA 000634001001282 SARLA DEVI 973.00
9834 LADWA 000634001003709 AMRIK SINGH 973.00
9835 LADWA 000634001003714 BALA RAM 973.00
9836 LADWA 000634001003572 MOHINDER SINGH 973.00
9837 LADWA 000634001003628 PHOOL SINGH 973.00
9838 LADWA 000634001003630 GULAB SINGH 973.00
9839 LADWA 000634001003638 OMBIR 973.00
9840 LADWA 000634001004407 JASWANT SINGH 973.00
9841 LADWA 000634001002609 RAJINDER SINGH 976.00
9842 LADWA 000634001002908 ARTI DEVI 953.00
9843 LADWA 000634001003559 SATPAL 980.00
9844 LADWA 000634001003571 MOHINDER SINGH 980.00
9845 LADWA 000634001002614 KRISHAN LAL 980.00
9846 LADWA 000634001003132 BALJIT SINGH 981.00
9847 LADWA 000634001003133 TEJARAM 981.00
9848 LADWA 000634001003140 BALKISHAN 981.00
9849 LADWA 000634001003419 ZELA RAM 981.00
9850 LADWA 000634001003067 MALKEET SINGH 981.00
9851 LADWA 000634001003125 JASPAL 941.00
9852 LADWA 000634001001297 SHIV DEVI 984.50
9853 LADWA 000634001003060 GURNAM SINGH 985.00
9854 LADWA 000634001004121 RAM DULARI 985.00
9855 LADWA 000634001003063 RAMESH CHAND 985.00
9856 LADWA 000634001003069 KARAMVEER SINGH 985.00
9857 LADWA 000634001003124 JAI SINGH 985.00



9858 LADWA 000634001001364 ISHAM SINGH 986.00
9859 LADWA 000634001004054 RAM KUMAR 986.00
9860 LADWA 000634001004055 SOHAN LAL 986.00
9861 LADWA 000634001003831 SAHO SINGH 986.00
9862 LADWA 000634001003837 NAFE SINGH 986.00
9863 LADWA 000634001003838 RAJBIR 986.00
9864 LADWA 000634001003841 BHARTU RAM 986.00
9865 LADWA 000634001003971 VINOD KUMAR 986.00
9866 LADWA 000634001003976 AMAN GUPTA 986.00
9867 LADWA 000634001003979 SURENDER 986.00
9868 LADWA 000634001003980 GURPAL SINGH 986.00
9869 LADWA 000634001003981 GURMAIL SINGH 986.00
9870 LADWA 000634001004482 PAWAN KUMAR 988.00
9871 LADWA 000634001003694 RAM SINGH 988.00
9872 LADWA 000634001003695 BALDEV SINGH 988.00
9873 LADWA 000634001003696 RAM SINGH 988.00
9874 LADWA 000634001003757 SURESH CHAND 988.00
9875 LADWA 000634001003612 TARA SINGH 990.00
9876 LADWA 000634001003614 JAIPAL 990.00
9877 LADWA 000634001003623 JOGINDER SINGH 990.00
9878 LADWA 000634001003626 MOHAN LAL 990.00
9879 LADWA 000634001003627 BHAGAT RAM 990.00
9880 LADWA 000634001003682 JASBIR SINGH 990.00
9881 LADWA 000634001003687 SANDEEP KUMAR 990.00
9882 LADWA 000634001003689 RAM CHANDER 990.00
9883 LADWA 000634001003690 SANT RAM 990.00
9884 LADWA 000634001001324 VINOD KUMAR 992.00
9885 LADWA 000634001004175 KEWAL 992.00
9886 LADWA 000634001003544 SANT RAM 995.00
9887 LADWA 000634001003547 MOHAN LAL 995.00
9888 LADWA 000634001003550 SUKHDEV 995.00
9889 LADWA 000634001003551 GURDAYAL SINGH 995.00
9890 LADWA 000634001003552 BHUPINDER SINGH 995.00



9891 LADWA 000634001002701 SUCHHA SINGH 998.00
9892 LADWA 000634001001485 ISHWAR DAYAL 998.00
9893 LADWA 000634001001313 ANJNA 998.00
9894 LADWA 000634001003410 RAJINDER SINGH 998.00
9895 LADWA 000634001003411 TESINDER SINGH 998.00
9896 LADWA 000634001003466 SINGH RAM 998.00
9897 LADWA 000634001003467 KARAM SINGH 998.00
9898 LADWA 000634001003469 SHAMSHER SINGH 998.00
9899 DHURALA 002934006100006 NAND LAL S/O SURJAN SINGH 5.60
9900 DHURALA 002934006100045 RAM SINGH S/O KALYAN SINGH 298.00
9901 DHURALA 002934006100053 BIRA RAM S/O NONDA RAM 888.30
9902 DHURALA 002934006100093 SONIA DEVI S/O SUBHAS CHAND 1770.00
9903 DHURALA 002934001100202 SUKHA SINGH S/O BHAG WAN SINGH 551.73
9904 DHURALA 002934001100210 PARM JEET SINGH 710.64
9905 DHURALA 002934001100203 BALWINDER SINGH 1411.60
9906 DHURALA 002934001100204 SURENDER SINGH 1411.60
9907 DHURALA 002934001100195 AJIT SINGH 1474.00
9908 DHURALA 002934001100198 BALJINDER SINGH 2051.00
9909 KIRMICH 002234001000356 RAMKLI 1204.00
9910 KIRMICH 002234001000244 SANJEEV KUMAR 1251.90
9911 KIRMICH 002234001100115 ISHWAR SINGH 1470.00
9912 BABAIN 000734001000809 DILSAD 1342.00
9913 BABAIN 000734001000404 MAHILA MANDAL RAM PURA 1909.00
9914 BABAIN 000734001002051 GURMEET SINGH 1419.00
9915 BABAIN 000734001001542 KARNAIL SINGH 1443.00
9916 BABAIN 000734001002836 REKHA RANI 1470.00
9917 BABAIN 000734001002714 VED PARKASH 1500.00
9918 BABAIN 000734001002713 DARSHAN SINGH 1531.00
9919 BABAIN 000734001100157 GURDAS SAINI 1582.00
9920 BABAIN 000734001001505 BABU RAM 1629.00
9921 BABAIN 000734001100044 PAWAN KUMAR 1643.00
9922 BABAIN 000734001002700 MADAN PAL 1692.00
9923 BABAIN 000734001001475 JASMER SINGH 1745.00



9924 BABAIN 000734001002746 MAKHAN LAL 1774.00
9925 BABAIN 000734001100020 HARBHAJAN SINGH 1810.00
9926 BABAIN 000734001002430 SURYA NARAIN 1825.00
9927 BABAIN 000734001002345 SANJEEV KUMAR 1847.00
9928 BABAIN 000734001002188 NEEKU 1857.00
9929 BABAIN 000734001100109 JITENDER KUMRA 1882.00
9930 BABAIN 000734001001028 NASEEBO 2101.00
9931 BABAIN 000734001002423 REENA DEVI 2251.00
9932 BABAIN 000734001002817 DYALO DEVI 2318.00
9933 BABAIN 000734001001477 LAL SINGH 2555.00
9934 BABAIN 000734001002680 SALINDER KUMAR 2578.00
9935 BABAIN 000734001002395 SOM NATH 2656.00
9936 BABAIN 000734001000673 NIRAJ KUMAR 2707.00
9937 BABAIN 000734001002361 NIRMAL SINGH 2782.00
9938 BABAIN 000734001000721 GOUTAM KUMAR 3194.00
9939 BABAIN 000734001000668 FAQUIR CHAND 3220.10
9940 BABAIN 000734001001888 DEVI SARAN 3854.00
9941 BABAIN 000734001000093 MADAN SARUP 3880.00
9942 BABAIN 000734001000373 GURDEV SINGH 8368.00
9943 BABAIN 000734001000512 RAM SARUP 7333.00
9944 THANA 001734001000531 PALA RAM 834.00
9945 THANA 001734001000518 SAROJ DEVI 855.00
9946 THANA 001734001000369 HUKMA 1486.00
9947 THANA 001734001000311 DHARAM PAL 1588.00
9948 THANA 001734001000135 SONI RAM 1822.00
9949 THANA 001734001000219 PHOOLWATI 1857.00
9950 THANA 001734001100153 TEJA 1574.00
9951 THANA 001734001100155 RAMNATH 2494.00
9952 THANA 001734001100035 PHOOL PATI 2061.00
9953 LADWA 000634001001472 BALBIR SINGH 1001.00
9954 LADWA 000634001004059 JASWANT 1001.00
9955 LADWA 000634001003055 RAMBIR SINGH 988.00
9956 LADWA 000634001002794 MEENU RANI 989.00



9957 LADWA 000634001003247 RAM DASS 1003.00
9958 LADWA 000634001003329 PIRTHI SINGH 1003.00
9959 LADWA 000634001003332 LAL SINGH 1003.00
9960 LADWA 000634001003335 DUNI CHAND 1003.00
9961 LADWA 000634001003336 MOHINDER SINGH 1003.00
9962 LADWA 000634001003337 DASIT SINGH 1003.00
9963 LADWA 000634001003338 HILNAM SINGH 1003.00
9964 LADWA 000634001003339 DEV 1003.00
9965 LADWA 000634001003394 BALJEET SINGH 1003.00
9966 LADWA 000634001003395 GURMAIL SINGH 1003.00
9967 LADWA 000634001003396 BACHAN KAUR 1003.00
9968 LADWA 000634001003397 MAYA RAM 1003.00
9969 LADWA 000634001003399 MOHINDER PAL 1003.00
9970 LADWA 000634001003406 KARAM SINGH 1003.00
9971 LADWA 000634001003356 RAJESH KUMAR 1005.00
9972 LADWA 000634001003192 MAM RAJ 1005.00
9973 LADWA 000634001003193 SHIV RAM 1005.00
9974 LADWA 000634001003194 MAHINDER KUMAR 1005.00
9975 LADWA 000634001003251 VIKAS 1005.00
9976 LADWA 000634001003261 MANGAT RAM 1005.00
9977 LADWA 000634001003262 BHAGO DEVI 1005.00
9978 LADWA 000634001003265 ANGREJ SINGH 1005.00
9979 LADWA 000634001003267 SHAKUNTLA DEVI 1005.00
9980 LADWA 000634001003322 PREM CHAND 1005.00
9981 LADWA 000634001003323 TIKKA RAM 1005.00
9982 LADWA 000634001004574 RAM KUMAR 1005.00
9983 LADWA 000634001000572 K.C. GOEL 1009.00
9984 LADWA 000634001002306 SEEMA DEVI 1009.00
9985 LADWA 000634001001500 JAIDEV 1010.00
9986 LADWA 000634001003107 SUMER SINGH 1010.00
9987 LADWA 000634001003108 BHAJAN SINGH 1010.00
9988 LADWA 000634001003109 SAT PAL 1010.00
9989 LADWA 000634001003110 DHARMENDER SINGH 1010.00



9990 LADWA 000634001003112 ANGREJ SINGH 1010.00
9991 LADWA 000634001003114 MEWA SINGH 1010.00
9992 LADWA 000634001003118 RAJESH KUMAR 1010.00
9993 LADWA 000634001003120 OM PARKASH 1010.00
9994 LADWA 000634001003121 JAGTAR SINGH 1010.00
9995 LADWA 000634001003123 PAL SINGH 1010.00
9996 LADWA 000634001003178 PHOOL CHAND 1010.00
9997 LADWA 000634001003179 DALAL SINGH 1010.00
9998 LADWA 000634001003181 SHER  SINGH 1010.00
9999 LADWA 000634001003182 KRISHAN LAL 1010.00

10000 LADWA 000634001003183 KAMALDEEP 1010.00
10001 LADWA 000634001003184 AMARJIT 1010.00
10002 LADWA 000634001003185 GURNAM 1010.00
10003 LADWA 000634001003186 JAIPAL 1010.00
10004 LADWA 000634001003187 SATPAL 1010.00
10005 LADWA 000634001003188 ANGREJ SINGH 1010.00
10006 LADWA 000634001003189 BALBIR SINGH 1010.00
10007 LADWA 000634001004109 SHAM LAL 1011.00
10008 LADWA 000634001004110 JAI BHAGWAN 1011.00
10009 LADWA 000634001004111 JOGINDER 1011.00
10010 LADWA 000634001004112 HARPARKASH 1011.00
10011 LADWA 000634001004113 JAGMAL 1011.00
10012 LADWA 000634001003034 SATBIR SINGH 1011.00
10013 LADWA 000634001003035 MEM SINGH 1011.00
10014 LADWA 000634001003037 SHER SINGH 1011.00
10015 LADWA 000634001003038 KARAMBIR 1011.00
10016 LADWA 000634001003039 BABU RAM 1011.00
10017 LADWA 000634001003040 RAJ KUMAR 1011.00
10018 LADWA 000634001003041 LAKHWINDER SINGH 1011.00
10019 LADWA 000634001003042 RAJBIR 1011.00
10020 LADWA 000634001003043 RAM MURTI 1011.00
10021 LADWA 000634001003044 ISHWER SINGH 1011.00
10022 LADWA 000634001003046 RAJ PAL 1011.00



10023 LADWA 000634001003048 NATHU RAM 1011.00
10024 LADWA 000634001003051 AMRIK SINGH 1011.00
10025 LADWA 000634001001916 MOHINDER SINGH 1012.00
10026 LADWA 000634001001791 CHATTAR PAL 1013.00
10027 LADWA 000634001004033 HAZOORA SINGH 1013.00
10028 LADWA 000634001004034 SULEKH CHAND 1013.00
10029 LADWA 000634001004037 ROSHAN LAL 1013.00
10030 LADWA 000634001004038 MAM CHAND 1013.00
10031 LADWA 000634001004041 DHARAM SINGH 1013.00
10032 LADWA 000634001004096 MAHABIR SINGH 1013.00
10033 LADWA 000634001004030 RAGHBIR SINGH 1013.00
10034 LADWA 000634001004031 KRISHAN LAL 1013.00
10035 LADWA 000634001004098 SANJEET SINGH 1013.00
10036 LADWA 000634001004099 BOOTA SINGH 1013.00
10037 LADWA 000634001004101 NAIB SINGH 1013.00
10038 LADWA 000634001004103 HAKAM SINGH 1013.00
10039 LADWA 000634001004104 SULEKH CHAND 1013.00
10040 LADWA 000634001003967 GURCHARAN SINGH 1015.00
10041 LADWA 000634001003968 HARLAL 1015.00
10042 LADWA 000634001002442 SURTI DEVI 1017.00
10043 LADWA 000634001003061 JAGBIR SINGH 1017.00
10044 LADWA 000634001002262 KULBIR SINGH 1017.00
10045 LADWA 000634001003897 RAJWINDER 1018.00
10046 LADWA 000634001003952 AMAR SINGH 1018.00
10047 LADWA 000634001003953 HANS RAJ 1018.00
10048 ISMAILABAD 001234001000995 MAHIPAL S/O KASHMIRI LAL 2491.00
10049 ISMAILABAD 001234001001012 GURDEV SINGH S/O KALA SINGH 1500.00
10050 ISMAILABAD 001234001000894 SUKHA SINGH S/O DIYAN SINGH 1506.00
10051 JHANSA 001334001000445 RAJBIR S/O SOMNATH 1167.60
10052 JHANSA 001334001000460 PROPKAR SINGH AND KULWANT KAUR 1539.00
10053 JHANSA 001334001000553 SITA DEVI 1449.00
10054 JHANSA 001334001000898 DHANNA RAM S/O CHAJJU RAM 695.60
10055 JHANSA 001334001000933 VIKRAM JEET SINGH S/O BALDEV 1888.00



10056 JHANSA 001334001001282 BALBIR SINGH 1562.00
10057 JHANSA 001334001001399 ASHOK KUMAR 1049.00
10058 JHANSA 001334001001786 NEETU DEVI M/O SONA DEVI 903.00
10059 JHANSA 001334001001825 GURJEET KAUR W/O PARAMJIT SINGH 2003.00
10060 JHANSA 001334001001900 PAYRA RAM S/O SADHU RAM 405.00
10061 JHANSA 001334001001906 OM PARKASH S/O MAM CHAND 1036.30
10062 JHANSA 001334001002114 DAVINDER SINGH S/O BALKAR SINGH 1064.00
10063 JHANSA 001334004100048 NIRANJAN DASS S/O  AMARNATH 278.60
10064 JHANSA 001334004100120  HARPREET KAUR MINOR S/O MANJI 208.00
10065 JHANSA 001334004100121 MANDIP SINGH MINOR S/O MANJIT 327.00
10066 JHANSA 001334004100137 MALKIT MINOR S/O BIRMATI DEV 257.00
10067 JHANSA 001334004100157 MENKA MINOR D/O  GUDDI DEVI 342.00
10068 JHANSA 001334004100163 SONIA RANI D/O NARESH PAL 199.00
10069 JHANSA 001334004100178 ANIL KUMAR MINOR S/O GURMEET 300.00
10070 THANA 001734001000093 PREMCHAND S/O  KANHIYA RAM 732.00
10071 THANA 001734001000116 RAJ RANI D/O DOLT RAM 1102.00
10072 THANA 001734001000152 RAMESH S/O  HARI KISHAN 1823.00
10073 THANA 001734001100101 THANA KISAN CLUB VPO THANA TEHSIL 6821.00
10074 THANA 001734001100134 VIKRAM SINGH S/O RATTAN  SINGH 1504.00
10075 KALSANI 001034001000961 SUKHBIR KAUR W/O SH. PARABDEEP 14161.73
10076 KALSANI 001034001000323 CHAND RAM 2485.00
10077 KALSANI 001034001000175 VIDYA KAUR 2181.00
10078 KALSANI 001034001100157 SAHAB SINGH S/O ISHAR SINGH 1479.00
10079 KALSANI 001034001001152 HARPREET SINGH S/O SUCHA SINGH 4110.00
10080 KALSANI 001034001100145 RAMANDEEP KAUR D/O GURBAKSH 837.00
10081 MALIKPUR 001434001000279 ACHRA DEVI 1607.00
10082 MALIKPUR 001434001100038 SOURAV SHARMA S/O VISHWAMITRA 1910.00
10083 MALIKPUR 001434001100037 KISSAN CLUB BHORAKH 4373.00
10084 MALIKPUR 001434001100089 PARDEEP RANA 1449.00
10085 MALIKPUR 001434001000090 SARDARA RAM 3413.00
10086 MALIKPUR 001434001000153 JOGA SINGH 1355.00
10087 MALIKPUR 001434001000191 GURDEV SINGH 1837.00
10088 MALIKPUR 001434001000200 SUNITA RANI 2272.00



10089 MALIKPUR 001434004100019 OM PARKASH 847.00
10090 GAJLANA 003234001000303 SUNITA 707.00
10091 GAJLANA 003234001000319 PREET KAUR 899.00
10092 GAJLANA 003234001000336 SATBIR 999.00
10093 GAJLANA 003234001000511 RANU 503.00
10094 GAJLANA 003234001000524 KARANBIR 1600.00
10095 GAJLANA 003234001000601 MAHAK MINOR 1830.00
10096 GAJLANA 003234001000690 AMAN KUMAR 699.00
10097 GAJLANA 003234001100066 SANDEEP KUMAR 926.00
10098 GAJLANA 003234001100072 RITU SHARMA 5755.00
10099 GAJLANA 003234001100130 RAMESH KUMAR 1609.00
10100 GAJLANA 003234004100001 SARVJIT KAUR 1484.00
10101 AMIN 002334001000206 ARJUN DASS 1982.52
10102 AMIN 002334001000402 BAL KISHAN 2800.00
10103 SHAHABAD (M) 000934001002663 JAGDISH SINGH 1523.00
10104 SHAHABAD (M) 000934001100071 MAN MOHAN 1550.00
10105 SHAHABAD (M) 000934001100016 ASHOK KUMAR 1595.00
10106 SHAHABAD (M) 000934001001999 SATBIR SINGH 1485.00
10107 SHAHABAD (M) 002834001000347 SATYAVEER (M) 2005.00
10108 SHAHABAD (M) 000934001100125 GEETA W/O HARBLAS SINGH 1581.00
10109 SHAHABAD (M) 000934004000005 SOMNATH 1884.00
10110 SHAHABAD (M) 002834001000367 PAWAN KUMAR 2139.00
10111 SHAHABAD (M) 000934001001139 DARO DEVI 1647.00
10112 SHAHABAD (M) 000934001001458 ARUN KUMAR 1625.16
10113 SHAHABAD (M) 000934001002322 KAMLESH 1657.00
10114 SHAHABAD (M) 000934001001183 MOH NANU 1706.00
10115 SHAHABAD (M) 000934001002716 KIRNA 1730.00
10116 SHAHABAD (M) 000934001002209 RAM DARSHAN 1688.00
10117 SHAHABAD (M) 000934001002940 VIJAY KUMAR 1651.00
10118 SHAHABAD (M) 000934001100049 RAVITA 1733.00
10119 SHAHABAD (M) 000934001002183 RANJEET 1739.00
10120 SHAHABAD (M) 000934001001887 KARNAIL SINGH 1794.00
10121 SHAHABAD (M) 000934001003096 MANGU RAM 1618.00



10122 SHAHABAD (M) 000934001000620 SANTOSH KUMARI 1744.00
10123 SHAHABAD (M) 000934001001862 HARPARTAP SINGH 1762.00
10124 SHAHABAD (M) 000934001001998 MANISH BATRA 1848.00
10125 SHAHABAD (M) 000934001003128 SUMAN BALA 1784.00
10126 SHAHABAD (M) 000934001001882 BALRAM 1882.00
10127 SHAHABAD (M) 000934001002042 GURDEV RAM 1751.00
10128 SHAHABAD (M) 000934001000918 AMAR NATH 1833.00
10129 SHAHABAD (M) 002834001001517 RAI SINGH 1822.00
10130 SHAHABAD (M) 000934001100058 BIJENDER SINGH 1859.00
10131 SHAHABAD (M) 000934004000077 RAGHUBIR SINGH 2187.00
10132 SHAHABAD (M) 000934001003158 KULWANT KAUR 1907.00
10133 SHAHABAD (M) 000934001002308 RANI 1883.00
10134 SHAHABAD (M) 000934001001742 MUKESH KUMAR 1997.00
10135 SHAHABAD (M) 000934001001978 RANJEET SINGH 1921.00
10136 SHAHABAD (M) 000934001002593 CHARNO DEVI 2005.00
10137 SHAHABAD (M) 000934001100020 RAM KUMAR 1978.00
10138 SHAHABAD (M) 000934001100053 ANIL KUMAR 1959.00
10139 SHAHABAD (M) 002834001000694 RAGHUBIR SINGH 1880.00
10140 SHAHABAD (M) 000934001003094 NITESH CHAUHAN 1892.00
10141 SHAHABAD (M) 000934001002062 MOHAN SINGH 2043.00
10142 SHAHABAD (M) 000934001002100 SANTOSH 2079.00
10143 SHAHABAD (M) 000934001001642 KARAM BIR 2032.00
10144 SHAHABAD (M) 000934001100030 SURINDER SINGH 2064.00
10145 SHAHABAD (M) 000284001000173 NASIB SINGH 2665.00
10146 SHAHABAD (M) 000934001002065 SATPAL SINGH 2157.00
10147 ISHAQ 001634001000335 JAGIR SINGH 1724.73
10148 ISHAQ 001634001000337 GURJEET SINGH 14846.00
10149 ISHAQ 001634001000410 KEHAR SINGH 2781.00
10150 ISHAQ 001634001000427 DALIP SINGH 1633.00
10151 ISHAQ 001634001000463 BUDHA RAM 3376.00
10152 ISHAQ 001634001100009 ISHWAR 1499.00
10153 ISHAQ 001634001100026 RAMANPREET KAUR 3171.00
10154 SANDHOLI 002034001000431 SATYA DEVI 3186.23



10155 SANDHOLI 002034001000957 RAJ BALA 2080.00
10156 SANDHOLI 002034001100028 JITENDER SINGH 1185.73
10157 SANDHOLI 002034005000023 KASHMIR SINGH 1659.00
10158 RAMGARH ROR 003034001100092 MANJU RANI W/O AMIT KUMR 910.00
10159 RAMGARH ROR 003034001100175 GURMAIL S/O PALA RAM 1836.00
10160 RAMGARH ROR 003034001100213 RAJPATI W/O BALBIR 723.00
10161 RAMGARH ROR 003034001100266 SURESH KUAMR S/O SARUPA 723.00
10162 ISHAQ 001634001000308 RAJ KUMAR 1900.00
10163 ISHAQ 001634001100087 RAJIV SINGH 7090.24
10164 ISHAQ 001634001100095 SOURAV MINOR 1451.00
10165 ISHAQ 001634006100004 OM APRKASH 3633.00
10166 LADWA 000634001003180 LABH SINGH 1022.00
10167 LADWA 000634001003821 PARVINDER SINGH 1022.00
10168 LADWA 000634001003823 RAM KUMAR 1022.00
10169 LADWA 000634001003824 PREM SINGH 1022.00
10170 LADWA 000634001003825 HARBANS SINGH 1022.00
10171 LADWA 000634001003883 PARKASH 1022.00
10172 LADWA 000634001003884 RAM KUMAR 1022.00
10173 LADWA 000634001003886 MIHAN SINGH 1022.00
10174 LADWA 000634001003891 JASPAL 1022.00
10175 LADWA 000634001003892 JARNAIL SINGH 1022.00
10176 LADWA 000634001003954 JAGMAL SINGH 1022.00
10177 LADWA 000634001003958 PALA RAM 1022.00
10178 LADWA 000634001003959 GIAN SINGH 1022.00
10179 LADWA 000634001003960 HARVINDER SINGH 1022.00
10180 LADWA 000634001003961 KARMA SINGH 1022.00
10181 LADWA 000634001003963 SRI CHAND 1022.00
10182 LADWA 000634001003771 RAM KUMAR 1023.00
10183 LADWA 000634001003117 MAAN SINGH 982.00
10184 LADWA 000634001004007 MOHINDER SINGH 1024.50
10185 LADWA 000634001003739 NARESH KUMAR 1025.00
10186 LADWA 000634001003740 GURDASS SINGH 1025.00
10187 LADWA 000634001003741 PHOOL SINGH 1025.00



10188 LADWA 000634001003742 MANJESH DHARAMBIR 1025.00
10189 LADWA 000634001003809 KASHMIRI LAL 1025.00
10190 LADWA 000634001003810 GURMUKH SINGH 1025.00
10191 LADWA 000634001003812 KELA DEVI 1025.00
10192 LADWA 000634001003813 ANREJ SINGH 1025.00
10193 LADWA 000634001003815 ILAM CHAND 1025.00
10194 LADWA 000634001003818 DHARAMBIR SINGH 1025.00
10195 LADWA 000634001001272 RANJEET SINGH 1026.00
10196 LADWA 000634001004518 MEHAR DIN 1026.00
10197 LADWA 000634001003604 SATISH KUMAR 1030.00
10198 LADWA 000634001003605 RAM PAL 1030.00
10199 LADWA 000634001003670 JAI RAM 1030.00
10200 LADWA 000634001003672 NASEEB SINGH 1030.00
10201 LADWA 000634001003673 DHARAM PAL 1030.00
10202 LADWA 000634001003677 JAI PARKASH 1030.00
10203 LADWA 000634001003678 JAI SINGH 1030.00
10204 LADWA 000634001003679 JASWANT SINGH 1030.00
10205 LADWA 000634001003680 SATPAL 1030.00
10206 LADWA 000634001003681 KALI RAM 1030.00
10207 LADWA 000634001003736 RAM SINGH 1030.00
10208 LADWA 000634001003737 GURMEET SINGH 1030.00
10209 LADWA 000634001003738 PAWAN KUMAR 1030.00
10210 LADWA 000634001003998 DARSHAN LAL 1030.00
10211 LADWA 000634001003454 KALI RAM 1031.00
10212 LADWA 000634001003456 RAM SARAN 1031.00
10213 LADWA 000634001003458 PREM SINGH 1031.00
10214 LADWA 000634001003535 JEET RAM 1031.00
10215 LADWA 000634001003536 SAROOPA RAM 1031.00
10216 LADWA 000634001003537 JASBIR SINGH 1031.00
10217 LADWA 000634001003594 AMI KUMAR 1031.00
10218 LADWA 000634001003598 PAL SINGH 1031.00
10219 LADWA 000634001003601 DHIYAN 1031.00
10220 LADWA 000634001003603 KUNTEE DEVI 1031.00



10221 LADWA 000634001003816 MAYA DEVI 1031.00
10222 LADWA 000634001004115 SAHAB SINGH 1033.00
10223 LADWA 000634001002189 KIRAN DEVI 1034.00
10224 LADWA 000634001003376 DESH RAJ 1034.00
10225 LADWA 000634001003377 DAYA RAM 1034.00
10226 LADWA 000634001003378 MAYA RAM 1034.00
10227 LADWA 000634001003379 AMRIK SINGH 1034.00
10228 LADWA 000634001003380 SAROOP 1034.00
10229 LADWA 000634001003382 NARESH KUMAR 1034.00
10230 LADWA 000634001003383 BHARTU RAM 1034.00
10231 LADWA 000634001003384 ARJAN SINGH 1034.00
10232 LADWA 000634001003390 PURAN SINGH 1034.00
10233 LADWA 000634001003391 TEJA 1034.00
10234 LADWA 000634001003393 RAMESH KUMAR 1034.00
10235 LADWA 000634001003448 NATHI RAM 1034.00
10236 LADWA 000634001003451 PREM SINGH 1034.00
10237 LADWA 000634001003887 JAGMAL SINGH 1034.00
10238 LADWA 000634001002907 KAMLESH 1035.00
10239 LADWA 000634001003171 JEEVAN SINGH 1035.00
10240 LADWA 000634001003172 BASU RAM 1035.00
10241 LADWA 000634001003173 SUMER CHAND 1035.00
10242 LADWA 000634001003174 SATISH KUMAR 1035.00
10243 LADWA 000634001003177 KANER SINGH 1035.00
10244 LADWA 000634001003232 SAHIB SINGH 1035.00
10245 LADWA 000634001003233 DHARAM SINGH 1035.00
10246 LADWA 000634001003236 JANGA 1035.00
10247 LADWA 000634001003240 LEELA DEVI 1035.00
10248 LADWA 000634001003241 KHUSHI RAM 1035.00
10249 LADWA 000634001003243 MOHAN SINGH 1035.00
10250 LADWA 000634001003249 AMRIK SINGH 1035.00
10251 LADWA 000634001003304 SATPAL SINGH 1035.00
10252 LADWA 000634001003305 MOHINDER SINGH 1035.00
10253 LADWA 000634001003306 TARLOK 1035.00



10254 LADWA 000634001003310 RAM SINGH 1035.00
10255 LADWA 000634001003312 SUKH CHAND 1035.00
10256 SECTOR 7 003434001000402 PARMINDER KAUR 5003.00
10257 PIPLI 000434025100192 ANUJ KUMAR 202.00
10258 PIPLI 000434001001792 AMIT (M) 742.00
10259 PIPLI 000434001001795 RAJESH 768.00
10260 PIPLI 000434001002258 MOHIT 775.00
10261 PIPLI 000434001002323 SUNIL 790.00
10262 PIPLI 000434001001929 MOHIT 947.00
10263 PIPLI 000434025100050 PALLVI (M) 952.00
10264 PIPLI 000434001001880 GEETU 953.00
10265 PIPLI 000434001002068 PRIYA 1037.00
10266 PIPLI 000434001002257 ROHIT 1075.00
10267 PIPLI 000434001000570 SOM DUTT 1080.00
10268 PIPLI 000434001000587 KARNAIL SINGH 1158.00
10269 PIPLI 000434001002546 POONAM 1266.00
10270 PIPLI 000434001001622 KARNIL SINGH 1401.00
10271 PIPLI 000434001000081 PAL SINGH 2063.00
10272 PIPLI 000434001001148 RANBIR SINGH 2048.00
10273 PIPLI 000434001002086 MANTI DEVI 2947.00
10274 PIPLI 000434025100023 SANINA MINOR D/O KAMLA 3207.00
10275 PIPLI 000434001001944 RANI 3238.00
10276 PIPLI 000434001001408 RAJESH KUMAR 3253.00
10277 PIPLI 000434001000604 BALJEET SINGH 3048.00
10278 PIPLI 000434001001721 AJMER SINGH 3381.00
10279 PIPLI 000434001001171 AMIR CHAND 2055.60
10280 PIPLI 000434025100196 AVISH KUMAR 2918.00
10281 PIPLI 000434001100135 JASWINDER KAUR 2969.68
10282 PIPLI 000434001002198 KAVITA 3562.00
10283 PIPLI 000434001002497 AASHISH MINOR S/O SUMAN DEVI 3746.00
10284 PIPLI 000434001002009 SATISH KUMAR 3769.00
10285 PIPLI 000434001000770 GURMEET KAUR 4331.00
10286 PIPLI 000434001001432 CHANCHAL (M) D/O SHIMLA DEVI 4114.00



10287 PIPLI 000434025100151 DIPANSHU (M) S/O REENA DEVI 4162.00
10288 PIPLI 000434001000078 KARAN SINGH 4567.00
10289 PIPLI 000434001000950 UPASANA SAGWAL 4928.00
10290 PIPLI 000434001001471 ANURAG MINOR S/O SUNITA RANI 4649.00
10291 PIPLI 000434001100057 KAPIL SHARMA S/O LATE SH VED 4878.60
10292 PIPLI 000434001000949 KAVITA SAGWAL 5429.00
10293 PIPLI 000434001002421 BALKAR SINGH 5058.00
10294 PIPLI 000434001001447 SANJEEV KUMAR 5068.00
10295 PIPLI 000434001000711 VIJAY KUMAR 5758.00
10296 PIPLI 000434001100119 JASBIR SINGH 6660.20
10297 PIPLI 000434001000019 NARESH KUMAR 7222.00
10298 PIPLI 000434001000442 AJAIB SINGH 7349.00
10299 PIPLI 000434001000624 NIRANJAN SINGH 7724.00
10300 PIPLI 000434001000787 SURESH KUMAR 8604.00
10301 PIPLI 000434001000500 NEELAM RANI 8613.00
10302 PIPLI 000434001000255 RAJINDER SINGH 10232.00
10303 PIPLI 000434001000338 RAJENDER LATHAR 10340.00
10304 PIPLI 000434001000915 SHALENDER SINGH 5178.00
10305 SHAHABAD 002834001000253 SAVITA 871.00
10306 SHAHABAD 000934004000072 OM PARKASH 802.00
10307 SHAHABAD 000934004000048 GULAB SINGH 826.00
10308 SHAHABAD 000934004000037 SURINDER SINGH 931.00
10309 SHAHABAD 000934004000002 DHARMVEER 848.00
10310 SHAHABAD 000934004000083 SANTOSH 873.00
10311 SHAHABAD 002834001001227 AARTI RANI 846.00
10312 SHAHABAD 000934001100130 NARESH PAL 764.00
10313 SHAHABAD 000934001001994 SATBIR KUMAR 805.00
10314 SHAHABAD 000934001002802 NASIB SINGH 841.00
10315 SHAHABAD 000934004000084 KRISHAN 941.00
10316 SHAHABAD 000934004000071 JEETO DEVI 991.00
10317 SHAHABAD 000934001002719 RAMESHWAR 890.00
10318 SHAHABAD 000934001002655 REETU 892.00
10319 SHAHABAD 000934001002664 RANDHIR SINGH 892.00



10320 SHAHABAD 000934001002589 SURJEET KAUR 899.00
10321 SHAHABAD 000934001002665 SANJOG KUMAR 903.00
10322 SHAHABAD 000934001002449 RANBIR SINGH 910.00
10323 SHAHABAD 000934004000062 PINKI RANI 1086.00
10324 SHAHABAD 000934004000046 RAJ KUMAR 1014.00
10325 SHAHABAD 000934001002659 GUNGRA DEVI 1185.00
10326 SHAHABAD 000934001002016 SURINDER SINGH 1211.00
10327 SHAHABAD 000934004000059 SANTOSH DEVI 1445.00
10328 SHAHABAD 000934001001275 SEEMA RAM PAL 1281.00
10329 SHAHABAD 000934001001939 PREMWATI 1288.00
10330 SHAHABAD 000934001001884 RAGHUBIR 1317.00
10331 SHAHABAD 000934004000018 NASIB 1562.00
10332 SHAHABAD 002834001000455 NEHA RANI 1800.00
10333 SHAHABAD 000934001002993 RAM BHADUR 1693.00
10334 SHAHABAD 002834001000281 SUNIL KUMAR 1911.00
10335 SHAHABAD 000934001001949 CHAMPA DEVI 1566.00
10336 SHAHABAD 002834001000351 SARDEEP 1956.00
10337 SHAHABAD 000934001100140 LAL SINGH 1482.00
10338 SHAHABAD 000934001100102 AVTAR SINGH 1535.00
10339 SHAHABAD 000934001002605 ANCHANPREET KAUR 1514.00
10340 KIRMACH 002234001000141 RAJBIR 126.00
10341 KIRMACH 002234001000253 MAM CHAND 2683.00
10342 3 rd GATE 000334005000011 SURAJ BHAN 731.00
10343 3 rd GATE 000334001001408 RAVINDER SINGH 1101.00
10344 3 rd GATE 000334001000739 PRABHJOT 1227.00
10345 3 rd GATE 000334001100102 MADAN LAL 1384.83
10346 3 rd GATE 000334001100098 GURJEET KAUR 1423.30
10347 3 rd GATE 000334001100130 PIRTHI 1468.00
10348 3 rd GATE 000334001000623 RAM CHANDER 1528.00
10349 3 rd GATE 000334001001067 SHRI CHAND 1611.00
10350 3 rd GATE 000334001100024 KARAN SINGH 1634.00
10351 3 rd GATE 000334001000586 TEK CHAND 1817.00
10352 3 rd GATE 000334001001176 JADISH CHAND 1935.00



10353 3 rd GATE 000334001100112 AARTI 2003.00
10354 3 rd GATE 000334005000026 LAKHWINDER 2402.00
10355 3 rd GATE 000334001001255 RAMALO DEVI 2419.00
10356 3 rd GATE 000334001000315 MEHAR SINGH 3535.00
10357 3 rd GATE 000334001000805 JOGINDER 4684.00
10358 3 rd GATE 000334001000010 KARAMJEET 4933.00
10359 3 rd GATE 000334001001443 NAFE SINGH 4993.73
10360 3 rd GATE 000334001000352 PROMILA 20205.00
10361 3 rd GATE 000334001100119 JASBINDER SINGH 1758.73
10362 3 rd GATE 000334001001069 NIKI DEVI 3008.00
10363 3 rd GATE 000334001000706 DALBIR SINGH 2597.00
10364 SHAHABAD 000934001002081 RAM MURTI 2142.00
10365 SHAHABAD 000934001001738 RAVINDER KAUR 2296.00
10366 SHAHABAD 000934001003131 DALBIR SINGH 2210.00
10367 SHAHABAD 000934001003166 KAMLESH DEVI 2343.00
10368 SHAHABAD 000934001003058 SUKHDEV SINGH 2256.00
10369 SHAHABAD 000934001002696 JAGIR SINGH 2414.00
10370 SHAHABAD 000934001001265 SHASHI SHARMA 2359.00
10371 SHAHABAD 000934001000483 GURMAIL SINGH 2359.00
10372 SHAHABAD 000934001001159 RAVINDER PAL 2470.00
10373 SHAHABAD 000934001002458 GURWANTA 2405.00
10374 SHAHABAD 000934001002697 MAM CHAND 2474.00
10375 SHAHABAD 000934001001941 SUMITRA DEVI 2514.00
10376 SHAHABAD 000934001002667 RAJ BALA 2418.00
10377 SHAHABAD 000934001100120 RAKESH 2412.00
10378 SHAHABAD 000934001001452 RAKESH KUMAR 2510.00
10379 SHAHABAD 000934001001255 RAMESH CHANDER 2513.00
10380 SHAHABAD 000934001001186 GURDEEP KAUR 2636.00
10381 SHAHABAD 000934001001583 BALDEV SINGH 2650.00
10382 SHAHABAD 000934001001762 HAR CHARAN SINGH 2653.00
10383 SHAHABAD 000934001001571 HARJINDER SINGH 2707.00
10384 SHAHABAD 000934001001735 SUKHBIR SINGH 2600.00
10385 SHAHABAD 000934001002411 RENU (M) D/O SUDESH 2717.00



10386 SHAHABAD 000934001002290 ANURAJ 2727.00
10387 SHAHABAD 000934001002034 GURCHARAN SINGH 2749.00
10388 SHAHABAD 000934001001614 BALJEET KAUR 2781.00
10389 SHAHABAD 000934001001342 BHART SINGH 2712.00
10390 SHAHABAD 000934001001624 KULVINDER KAUR 2861.00
10391 SHAHABAD 000934001003123 NEERAJ KUMAR 2683.00
10392 SHAHABAD 000934001100012 HARPREET SINGH 2923.00
10393 SHAHABAD 000934001001585 RAMAN JEET 3153.00
10394 SHAHABAD 000934001001740 KANIKA 3241.00
10395 SHAHABAD 000934001002660 GURBACHAN SINGH 3439.00
10396 SHAHABAD 000934001001214 HARVINDER KAUR 3500.00
10397 SHAHABAD 000934001001264 KAMALJEET SINGH 3551.50
10398 SHAHABAD 000934001003150 OM PARKASH 4181.00
10399 SHAHABAD 000934001001170 BALI DEVI 3591.00
10400 SHAHABAD 000934001001092 BALJIT SINGH 3654.00
10401 SHAHABAD 000934001000477 JOGINDER SINGH 8216.00
10402 SHAHABAD 000934001000672 KHARATI LAL 9735.00
10403 SHAHABAD 000934001000014 PHOOL  CHAND 10112.93
10404 SHAHABAD 000934001001656 YASH PAL 10233.00
10405 SHAHABAD 000934001001063 SADHU RAM 10218.00
10406 SHAHABAD 000934001001341 DHARAM PAL 10721.00
10407 SHAHABAD 000934001002041 SARABJEET KAUR 6523.00
10408 SHAHABAD 000934001000916 JASMERO DEVI 11804.00
10409 SHAHABAD 000934001000898 MANOHAR LAL 11478.00
10410 SHAHABAD 000934001003082 BISHAMBER LAL 14782.00
10411 SHAHABAD 000934001001881 CHANDER BHAN 12477.00
10412 SHAHABAD 000934001000461 SATPAL SINGH 13651.00
10413 SHAHABAD 000934001002758 KANWALJEET SINGH 14815.00
10414 SHAHABAD 000934001000281 AMAR SINGH 16713.00
10415 SHAHABAD 000934001000680 PREM SINGH 17066.00
10416 SHAHABAD 000934001000381 GURNAM SINGH 17330.00
10417 SHAHABAD 000934001000708 AJIT SINGH 22123.92
10418 SHAHABAD 000934001001541 JITENDER KAUR 3937.00



10419 SHAHABAD 000934001002123 BALWINDER BHASIN 3835.00
10420 SHAHABAD 000934001002074 KETAN MONGA 3898.00
10421 SHAHABAD 002834001000011 SUKHBIR SINGH 3966.00
10422 SHAHABAD 000934001002476 SURINDER DAHIYA 4243.00
10423 SHAHABAD 000934001001698 BIHARI LAL 4432.00
10424 SHAHABAD 000934001100145 RACHNA 4422.00
10425 SHAHABAD 000934001001891 SURINDER KAUR 4774.00
10426 SHAHABAD 000934001001450 RAM KISHAN 4602.00
10427 SHAHABAD 000934001001783 ANGREJ SINGH 5174.00
10428 SHAHABAD 000934001000793 JAGDEEP KAUR 4993.00
10429 SHAHABAD 000934001003160 KANTI DEVI 5293.00
10430 SHAHABAD 000934001001350 DARA SINGH 5516.00
10431 SHAHABAD 000934001003098 JASBIR SINGH 5438.00
10432 SHAHABAD 000934001001430 RAJ BALA 5621.00
10433 SHAHABAD 000934001000493 JOGINDER SINGH 5647.00
10434 SHAHABAD 000934001001240 HARBANS LAL 5662.00
10435 SHAHABAD 000934001000578 JASMER SINGH 5752.08
10436 SHAHABAD 000934001001629 AMAR NATH 5960.00
10437 SHAHABAD 000934001001581 CHANDER PARKASH 6007.00
10438 SHAHABAD 002834001000014 GURAJ SINGH 6311.00
10439 SHAHABAD 000934001000804 SURINDER PAL 6692.00
10440 SHAHABAD 000934001000539 JASMER SINGH 6699.23
10441 SHAHABAD 000934004100035 SONIA RANI 6720.00
10442 SHAHABAD 000934001002338 SHAM SUNDER 6793.00
10443 SHAHABAD 000934001000503 GURSHARN SINGH 7336.00
10444 SECTOR 7 003434001001146 MUKESH KUMAR 1935.00
10445 SECTOR 7 003434001000032 NN AGGARWAL AND SHASHWAT 2425.40
10446 SECTOR 13 003334001000009 SUDESH RANI 2575.00
10447 SECTOR 13 003334001000248 RAJINDER KUMAR 13276.00
10448 SECTOR 13 003334001000342 KOMAL 2835.00
10449 SECTOR 13 003334001000396 HARSH SHARMA 7882.00
10450 SECTOR 13 003334001000830 HARI RAM 1688.00
10451 SECTOR 13 003334001001093 SHER SINGH 28659.00



10452  BABAIN 000734001000041 MANI RAM 847.00
10453  BABAIN 000734001001395 JAI BHAGWAN 5490.00
10454  BABAIN 000734001001123 MANJEET SINGH 1575.00
10455  BABAIN 000734001001467 SURESH KUMAR 2143.00
10456  BABAIN 000734001001476 KEHAR SINGH 2096.00
10457  BABAIN 000734001002488 KAVITA DEVI 1855.00
10458  BABAIN 000734001002702 JASMERO 1190.00
10459  BABAIN 000734001002045 RAJBEER 4201.00
10460  BABAIN 000734001002721 SANCHIYAKA GHS RS MAJRA 12393.00
10461  BABAIN 000734001002584 GURMEET KAUR 1478.00
10462  BABAIN 000734001001595 MAM RAJ 3285.00
10463  BABAIN 000734001001423 JARNAIL SINGH 1412.00
10464  BABAIN 000734024000031 GP RAM NAGAR 407.00
10465  BABAIN 000734001002084 RINA RANI 966.60
10466  BABAIN 000734001100080 SABEERI 876.00
10467  BABAIN 000734001100128 DHARAM SINGH 1465.60
10468  BABAIN 000734001100115 ALI SHER 791.00
10469  BABAIN 000734006100056 PYAR KAUR 1786.00
10470  BABAIN 000734006100057 PARAMJEET KAUR 1786.00
10471  BABAIN 000734006100051 REENA DEVI 1782.00
10472  BABAIN 000734006100046 SANTOSH RANI 1782.00
10473  BABAIN 000734006100070 KULWANT KAUR 1786.00
10474  BABAIN 000734006100101 SUNITA DEVI 1786.00
10475  BABAIN 000734006100080 KAMLA DEVI 1786.00
10476  BABAIN 000734006100103 MEENA DEVI 1786.00
10477  BABAIN 000734006100102 RAVINDER KUMAR 296.00
10478  BABAIN 000734006100112 KAMLA DEVI 1786.00
10479  BABAIN 000734006100113 POOJA DEVI 1786.00
10480  BABAIN 000734006100114 NEETU SAINI 1786.00
10481  BABAIN 000734006100116 KRISHNA DEVI 1786.00
10482  BABAIN 000734001100174 MOHIT KUMAR 2036.00
10483  BABAIN 000734001100205 GURDYAL 1459.00
10484  BABAIN 000734001100204 LILA WATI 1408.00



10485  BABAIN 000734001100212 RAJO DEVI 1588.00
10486  BABAIN 000734001100213 RAJKU 1588.00
10487  BABAIN 000734036100002 POONAM SUNITA SWARNO 1555.00
10488  BABAIN 000734036100003 SAROJ BALA POOJA AND SUNITA 1555.00
10489  BABAIN 000734036100004 MAMTA RANI RAJNI DEVI JAGIND 1555.00
10490  BABAIN 000734036100001 MAHINDRO DARSHANI SUMAN 1555.00
10491  BABAIN 000734001100215 RAVINDER RAJVINDER RAJ KUMAR 1587.00
10492 MALIKPUR 001434001100010 KALI RAM S/O BABOO RAM 2675.60
10493 MALIKPUR 001434001100025 BHAG SINGH S/O RASHALA RAM 1396.00
10494 MALIKPUR 001434004100022 PARKASHO DEVI 74.00
10495 MALIKPUR 001434004100031 BALDEV SINGH 1436.00
10496 MALIKPUR 001434004100032 SHER SINGH 1200.03
10497 THANESAR CITY 000534006100005 TERSU RAM 139.00
10498 THANESAR CITY 000534001011566 SHARWAN KUMAR 703.08
10499 THANESAR CITY 000534001010490 RAM MURTI 577.00
10500 THANESAR CITY 000534001012448 MEHAK SHARMA 691.00
10501 THANESAR CITY 000534001015531 RAVI PARKASH 850.00
10502 THANESAR CITY 000534001014697 AMARO 1216.73
10503 THANESAR CITY 000534001014711 RAJ KUMAR 982.08
10504 THANESAR CITY 000534001015096 DALJIT KOUR 1019.00
10505 THANESAR CITY 000534001010304 SUKH DEVI 1033.00
10506 THANESAR CITY 000534001100235 GURDEV SINGH 1050.79
10507 THANESAR CITY 000534001013531 DEEP NARAYAN 1066.00
10508 THANESAR CITY 000534001015781 NIRMAL SAINI 1069.00
10509 THANESAR CITY 000534005010019 JASBIR SINGH 1142.00
10510 THANESAR CITY 000534001014234 JAGDISH ARORA 1256.08
10511 THANESAR CITY 000534001015650 MEENA RANI 1474.08
10512 THANESAR CITY 000534001100088 SHAYAMA 1515.60
10513 THANESAR CITY 000534001013841 ANIL KUMAR 1561.52
10514 THANESAR CITY 000534001012174 BALBEER SINGH 1677.15
10515 THANESAR CITY 000534001015620 KAMLESH RANI 1699.73
10516 THANESAR CITY 000534001013760 SARWAN KUMAR 1949.68
10517 THANESAR CITY 000534001013149 SHAIKAR TAGRA 2562.00



10518 THANESAR CITY 000534001014595 RINA 2815.00
10519 THANESAR CITY 000534001011688 SUBHASH CHAND 3009.00
10520 AMIN 002334007100623 KAMLA DEVI 538.80
10521 AMIN 002334001001067 SULTAN SINGH 1430.00
10522 SANDHOLI 002034001000297 JANAK RAJ 1495.90
10523 SANDHOLI 002034001000311 OM PARKASH 3069.00
10524 SANDHOLI 002034001000542 HARDEEP SINGH 1841.00
10525 SANDHOLI 002034001100027 BABU RAM 1368.60
10526 SANDHOLI 002034001100025 VEERO RANI 848.00
10527 SANDHOLI 002034001100067 KRISHNA DEVI 1873.00
10528 SANDHOLI 002034001100070 SWARAN SANGAM MAHILA HELP GROUP 1589.00
10529 SANDHOLI 002034001100071 SWARAN SANGAM MAHILA HELP GROUP 1589.00
10530 SANDHOLI 002034001100072 SWARAN SANGAM MAHILA HELP GROUP 1589.00
10531 SANDHOLI 002034001100073 SWARAN SANGAM MAHILA HELP GROUP 1589.00
10532 SANDHOLI 002034006100010 SHEELA DEVI 1791.00
10533 THANESAR 000234001004300 CO-OP SALARY FUND 3306.00
10534 THANESAR 000234001004550 SANDEEP KUMAR 2452.00
10535 THANESAR 000234001005757 HEAD TEACHER GPS SANTOKHPURA 2454.00
10536 THANESAR 000234005000071 SH RAM SINGH 2814.00
10537 THANESAR 000234021000181 HARINDER KUMAR BEHAL 3267.00
10538 THANESAR 000234001100066 KRISHAN LAL 2606.73
10539 THANESAR 000234002000016 THE PIPLI COOP HOUSE BUILDING 2878.32
10540 THANESAR 000234005000103 ISHWAR SINGH 2687.00
10541 THANESAR 000234005000192 RAMPAL SINGLA 3049.00
10542 THANESAR 000234001004006 E.O 3747.00
10543 THANESAR 000234001003505 HEALTH FUND 3035.00
10544 THANESAR 000234001002583 DHARMENDER KUMAR 2912.00
10545 THANESAR 000234002000176 BHAGWATI SHG 3256.00
10546 THANESAR 000234002000092 GARGI SELF HELP GROUP 3302.00
10547 THANESAR 000234001005686 SHRI GURU RAVI DASS MANDIR 3332.00
10548 THANESAR 000234002000096 KRISHNA PCIS 3376.00
10549 THANESAR 000234001002626 UQVIDODER KKR COOP STORE 4329.00
10550 THANESAR 000234001003503 JOHN AMBULANCE ASSOCIATE 2901.00



10551 THANESAR 000234001004104 GURMUKH SINGH 3280.54
10552 THANESAR 000234005000107 SATPAL SHARMA 3757.00
10553 THANESAR 000234005000249 GURBAX SINGH 3338.00
10554 THANESAR 000234001003520 A.V FUND 3690.00
10555 THANESAR 000234001001757 GRAM SACHIV WELFARE ASSOCIATE 4602.00
10556 THANESAR 000234001004942 HEADMASTER G H SCHOOL KANIPLA 3707.00
10557 THANESAR 000234021000195 ASHOK KUMAR MEHTA 4267.00
10558 THANESAR 000234002000078 THE BODHI M.P.C.S KKR 3734.95
10559 THANESAR 000234001002349 G.L GARG 4715.00
10560 THANESAR 000234001003711 DIR .HRYCULTURAL ACC. KKR 3868.00
10561 THANESAR 000234001005933 P T A FUND FUND G.P.S NO 2 3665.90
10562 THANESAR 000234001002021 TEACHER WELFARE FUND 3818.00
10563 THANESAR 000234001004733 SANJEEV KUMAR & HAI SINGH 4194.00
10564 THANESAR 000234021000008 BHAGAT SINGH 3997.00
10565 THANESAR 000234005000273 ROSHAN LAL SECY 3882.00
10566 THANESAR 000234001003862 JITENDER KUMAR 4329.00
10567 THANESAR 000234001002730 SURESH CHAND 4085.00
10568 THANESAR 000234021000085 SH RANBIR SINGH 5209.00
10569 THANESAR 000234001003184 FLOOD RELIEF FUND 5717.00
10570 THANESAR 000234005000124 SURJEET SINGH 4781.00
10571 THANESAR 000234001006924 SC HEAD MASTER GPS KIRTI NAGA 4276.00
10572 ISMAILABAD 001234001000019 SHYAM LAL 2445.00
10573 ISMAILABAD 001234001001124 KULWINDER SINGH 1770.00
10574 ISMAILABAD 001234001001174 RAJENDER KUMAR 4572.00
10575 KALSANI 001034001001053 JOGINDER SINGH 959.50
10576 KALSANI 001034001000889 JAPVINDER SINGH 916.00
10577 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000218 LAXMI NARAYAN 903.00
10578 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000888 RAJPAL 924.00
10579 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000139 RAKESH KUMAR 971.00
10580 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001001062 ARTI 1159.00
10581 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000268 MOHINDER KOUR 1173.00
10582 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000065 KABAL SINGH 1199.00
10583 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000066 MAHINDER SINGH 1199.00



10584 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000227 KULTAR SINGH 1208.00
10585 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000849 GURPAL SON HUKAM CHAND 1219.00
10586 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000398 SMT KELA DEVI 1227.00
10587 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000333 BALWINDER SINGH 1227.00
10588 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000340 KULWANT SINGH 1227.00
10589 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000516 KARTAR SINGH 1228.00
10590 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000197 SHAM LAL 1230.00
10591 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000959 GURBACHAN SINGH 1247.00
10592 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000509 NIRMAL JIT KAUR 1254.00
10593 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000648 PALA RAM AND KARAMBIR 1416.00
10594 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834005000010 JAGDISH CHANDER 1282.00
10595 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000710 BASSIYA DEVI 1394.68
10596 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000057 SURJEET KAUR 1280.00
10597 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000956 GURMAIL SINGH 1293.00
10598 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000253 RAMAN DEEP 1300.00
10599 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000255 BALBIR SINGH + ROSHAN DEVI 1303.00
10600 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000375 SH ANGREJ SINGH 1303.00
10601 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000254 SHER SINGH = RAJESH DEVI 1307.00
10602 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000073 DHANA BHAGAT 1323.00
10603 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000231 GURCHARAN SINGH 1322.00
10604 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000070 AMARJIT 1331.00
10605 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000060 HARJINDER SINGH 1355.00
10606 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000970 BHOATI DEVI 1351.00
10607 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000362 SAWARN KAUR 1363.00
10608 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001001026 JARNAIL SINGH 1362.00
10609 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000024 HARIJAN RAMDASIA CHOPAL 1386.00
10610 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000578 SIMERJEET KAUR 1386.00
10611 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000418 KARNAIL SINGH 1411.00
10612 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000298 AMT SAVITRE W/D PIARA LAL 1427.00
10613 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000722 CHANDER BHAN 1423.00
10614 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000666 SANDIP SINGH 1473.00
10615 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000703 BUILDING FUND GOVT MIDDLE 1613.00
10616 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000641 USHA DEVI 1484.00



10617 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000087 AMAR JEET KAUR 1492.00
10618 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000342 HUKAM CHAND 1499.00
10619 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001001076 KAMAL DEEP (M) 1490.00
10620 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000009 MANJEET SINGH 1501.00
10621 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000478 VIKRAMJEET SINGH 1526.00
10622 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000405 SH GURDEEP SINGH 1540.00
10623 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000864 SUKHWINDER SINGH 1542.00
10624 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000228 KITAB SINGH 1544.00
10625 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000873 NAZAR SINGH 1683.00
10626 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001100111 SARBJIT SINGH 1539.00
10627 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000962 PRITAM 1690.00
10628 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000708 KRISHAN 1691.00
10629 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001001003 RAMPHAL 1698.00
10630 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001100023 JOGA SINGH 1562.00
10631 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001001005 SHISHA SINGH 1714.00
10632 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001001024 RAM PHAL 1716.00
10633 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001100169 ANGURI DEVI 1568.00
10634 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000048 HARBHAJAN KAUR 1724.00
10635 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000419 BALDEVE SINGH 1573.00
10636 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000900 DHARAM PAL AND TARSEM LAL 1579.00
10637 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000868 BALDEV SINGH 1593.00
10638 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000903 KARANVEER SINGH 1740.00
10639 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001001002 RAJESH KUMAR 1743.00
10640 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000522 GUADI DEVI 1744.00
10641 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000924 SUNITA WIFE RAKESH 1605.00
10642 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000938 PREM 1608.00
10643 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000895 GURPREET KAUR 1781.00
10644 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000062 RICHHPAL SINGH 1628.00
10645 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000324 SH NARSI RAM 1787.00
10646 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000692 RAVI LAL 1645.00
10647 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000338 RAJWANT SINGH 1646.00
10648 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000929 BULO DEVI 1798.00
10649 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000928 RAMESH KUMAR 1798.00



10650 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000214 RAGHBIR SINGH 1651.00
10651 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000364 KRISHANA DEVI 1655.00
10652 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000861 KASHMIRI DEVI 1660.00
10653 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000863 BABLI DEVI 1661.00
10654 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000804 ARSH DEEP SINGH 1809.50
10655 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000846 RAGHBIR SINGH 1815.00
10656 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000969 GURJANT SINGH 1654.00
10657 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000712 RAGHBIR 1819.00
10658 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000814 ISHWAR SINGH 1826.50
10659 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000700 SPATER AND JEETO  1827.00
10660 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001001057 ISHA 1667.00
10661 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000836 BALKAR SINGH 1829.00
10662 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000086 SURESH KUMAR 1679.00
10663 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000852 JOGINDER SINGH 1850.00
10664 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000729 NATHA SINGH 1853.00
10665 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000488 MANGATA 1860.00
10666 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000395 MOHINDER SINGH 1863.00
10667 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000458 SHUBJINDER SINGH 1870.00
10668 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000402 SUKH CHARAN JEET SINGH 1887.00
10669 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000693 NASIB SINGH 1891.00
10670 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000385 SAJJAN SINGH 1900.00
10671 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000876 KAPOR KAUR 1914.00
10672 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000551 SANDEEP SINGH 1915.00
10673 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000545 BALWINDER SINGH 1922.00
10674 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000457 KARISHAN LAL 1778.00
10675 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000397 OM PARKESH 1799.00
10676 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000322 JITENDER SINGH 1990.00
10677 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000803 SUKHWINDER SINGH 1841.00
10678 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000875 BHARTA RAM 1844.00
10679 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000862 SHILA DEVI 1880.00
10680 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000953 OM PARKASH 1892.00
10681 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000613 SATINDER KAUR 2091.00
10682 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000525 BALWINDER SINGH 1911.00



10683 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000063 GURMUKH SINGH 1939.00
10684 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000079 NANHA RAM 2126.00
10685 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000498 AJMER SINGH 2136.00
10686 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000785 RUMALI DEVI 1976.22
10687 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000611 VIJAY KUMAR 2189.50
10688 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000031 SURINDER KUMAR 2200.00
10689 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001100032 RAM CHANDER 2013.00
10690 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000834 RAJWANT SINGH 2225.00
10691 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000830 RAM PAERI 2236.00
10692 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000813 GURMEET SINGH 2055.50
10693 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000539 PARWINDER KUMAR 2261.00
10694 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000477 NARINDER KUMAR 2261.00
10695 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000514 KRISHANA DEVI 2281.00
10696 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000243 GURDASS SINGH 2286.00
10697 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000946 RAJ KUMAR 2327.00
10698 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000052 SURINDER SINGH 2337.00
10699 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000350 SURESH SINGH 2362.50
10700 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000015 HARBANS KAUR 2377.00
10701 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000347 JAI BHAGWAN 2387.00
10702 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000421 RONKI RAM 2436.00
10703 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000388 SH BIR SINGH 2449.00
10704 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000958 CHAJJU RAM 2460.00
10705 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000487 CHAWLA RAM 2472.00
10706 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000981 BHAJAN SINGH 2272.00
10707 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001001049 NIRAJ 2304.00
10708 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000779 PARAMJEET SINGH 2550.00
10709 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000561 ANGREJ SINGH 2551.50
10710 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000053 KOMAL PRIT KAUR 2558.00
10711 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000434 BALWAN RAM 2582.00
10712 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000367 SH DAL SINGH 2596.00
10713 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001100017 RATTNA RAM 2378.60
10714 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000323 SH GIANI CHAND 2406.00
10715 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000798 BANA RAM 2658.50



10716 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000002 GURDEV SINGH 2464.00
10717 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000889 PRASTAN KAUR 2711.00
10718 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000195 MAGER SINGH 2712.00
10719 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000185 DALJIT SINGH 2762.50
10720 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000396 ANGRAJ SINGH 2768.00
10721 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000058 GURWINDER SINGH 2813.00
10722 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000134 RAM KUMAR 2607.50
10723 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000446 BALHAR SINGH 2950.00
10724 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000151 SURINDER SINGH 2972.00
10725 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000325 SH RATTAN SINGH 3013.00
10726 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001100155 GURMEET SINGH 2749.00
10727 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000817 RAMPAL 2796.00
10728 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000033 PARAMJIT SINGH 2850.00
10729 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000922 RAM KUMAR 2893.00
10730 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000790 MOHINDER KOUR 3183.00
10731 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000553 ROSHA LAL 2928.00
10732 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001001013 SATISH KUMAR 2936.00
10733 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000122 SUNITA RANI 3286.00
10734 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000882 RAKWANT KAUR 3083.00
10735 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000839 MAHINDER SINGH 3346.00
10736 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000937 RAJINDER KUMAR 3204.00
10737 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834005000001 MANJEET SINGH 3625.00
10738 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000663 RAKAM SINGH 3524.00
10739 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000664 ASHOK KUMAR 3528.00
10740 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000806 DHANPAT 3667.00
10741 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000226 JANPAL SINGH 3750.00
10742 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000270 PARITAM SINGH 3803.00
10743 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001001040 HARVINDER SINGH 3485.00
10744 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000114 SUKHCHAIN SINGH 3902.00
10745 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000926 SH SAHAB SINGH 3741.00
10746 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000176 GURNAM SINGH 3781.00
10747 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000480 DHARAMPAL 3792.00
10748 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000211 SH SATNAM SINGH 4190.00



10749 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000931 RAJ KUMAR 4199.00
10750 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000307 GURMAIL SINGH 4397.00
10751 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000925 JAI BABA LAKHDATA PIR 4475.00
10752 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000049 RAMNEEK KUMAR 6004.00
10753 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000543 JASPAL SINGH 7062.00
10754 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000212 AMANDEEP SINGH 9194.00
10755 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000678 RAJ RANI 9367.00
10756 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000484 SUKHWINDER SINGH + PARVINDER 9989.00
10757 GUMTHALA GARHU 001834001000701 RAM DIA 9771.00
10758 PEHOWA 001934001003510 DHARAM PAL 2871.00
10759 PEHOWA 001934001001307 RAM KUMAR 2722.00
10760 PEHOWA 001934001003410 SURJIT KOUR 76.00
10761 PEHOWA 001934001003573 GURDEV SINGH 1742.00
10762 PEHOWA 001934001002625 RAKESH KUMAR 1786.00
10763 PEHOWA 001934001003577 DHARAM SINGH 2342.00
10764 PEHOWA 001934001003482 DALJIT KOUR 1088.00
10765 PEHOWA 001934001003712 NARENDER KUMAR 2727.00
10766 PEHOWA 001934001003760 RAM PYARI ALIS ROSHNI AND RAM 918.00
10767 PEHOWA 001934001100061 SATBIR SINGH 1721.00
10768 PEHOWA 001534006100189 BHAJAN KAUR 1500.00
10769 PEHOWA 001534006100193 SUNITA RANI 1500.00
10770 PEHOWA 001534006100123 JYOTI 1500.00
10771 PEHOWA 001534006100128 KESHAR 1500.00
10772 PEHOWA 001534006100097 KAUSHALYA 1500.00
10773 PEHOWA 001534006100135 DEVI 1500.00
10774 PEHOWA 001534006100140 MANJEET KAUR 1500.00
10775 PEHOWA 001534006100230 KAMLA DEVI 1500.00
10776 PEHOWA 001934006100089 KAMALJEET 40.00
10777 PEHOWA 001534006100101 AMANDEEP KAUR 1500.00
10778 PEHOWA 001534006100026 KULWANT KAUR 1500.00
10779 PEHOWA 001534006100052 SIMAR KAUR 1797.00
10780 PEHOWA 001534006100069 BIMLA  DEVI 1500.00
10781 PEHOWA 001534006100070 JYOTI DEVI 1500.00



10782 PEHOWA 001534006100143 MANDEEP KAUR 1500.00
10783 PEHOWA 001534006100030 MAMTA 1500.00
10784 PEHOWA 001534006100059 HARBHAJAN KAUR 1797.00
10785 PEHOWA 001534006100060 NARENDER KAUR 1797.00
10786 PEHOWA 001534006100160 VANDANA RANI 1798.00
10787 PEHOWA 001534006100162 POONAM RANI 1798.00
10788 PEHOWA 001534006100178 KRISHNA DEVI 1500.00
10789 PEHOWA 001534006100180 BALVINDER KAUR 1500.00
10790 PEHOWA 001534006100304 MANSA DEVI 1797.00
10791 PEHOWA 001534006100255 KULDEEP KAUR 1500.00
10792 PEHOWA 001534001100033 RAJ KUMAR 1002.00
10793 PEHOWA 001934001000421 B D P O PEHOWA 11362.00
10794 PEHOWA 001934021000105 LAL SINGH DRIVER 3349.00
10795 PEHOWA 001934001000110 GAJE SINGH 945.00
10796 PEHOWA 001934001000142 PREETAM DASS 40427.00
10797 PEHOWA 001934001000339 SURMUKH SINGH 1984.00
10798 PEHOWA 001934021000262 RAMAN KISHOR 9868.00
10799 PEHOWA 001934021000232 SAVITRI DEVI 10563.00
10800 PEHOWA 001934021000242 NAND KISHOR 598.00
10801 PEHOWA 001934021000018 RAMESH CHAND 2352.00
10802 PEHOWA 001934021000019 RAJ BIR SINGH 25773.00
10803 PEHOWA 001934021000129 VEENA GOSWAMY 6317.00
10804 PEHOWA 001934021000133 KULWANT KAUR 35730.00
10805 PEHOWA 001934021000020 LALIT KUMAR 26433.00
10806 PEHOWA 001934021000101 AMARJIT KAUR 21490.00
10807 PEHOWA 001934021000108 NIRMAL BHATIA 4921.00
10808 PEHOWA 001934021000097 CHANDER PARABHA 2787.00
10809 PEHOWA 001934021000098 MAYA RAM 2787.00
10810 PEHOWA 001934021000082 PAWAN KUMAR 15459.00
10811 PEHOWA 001934021000106 PARMOD KUMAR 16711.00
10812 PEHOWA 001934021000084 SUKH PAL 1948.00
10813 PEHOWA 001934021000086 MOHINDER PAL 1994.00
10814 PEHOWA 001934021000090 LOK SINGH 809.00



10815 PEHOWA 001934021000136 RANDHIR SINGH 20824.00
10816 PEHOWA 001934021000193 DARSHAN KUMAR 458.00
10817 PEHOWA 001934021000032 RAJESH KUMAR 46699.00
10818 PEHOWA 001934021000034 BILO RAM 32909.00
10819 PEHOWA 001934021000215 DHARAMPAL 2430.00
10820 PEHOWA 001934021000225 RAJ KUMAR 707.00
10821 PEHOWA 001934001000517 SATPAL 913.00
10822 PEHOWA 001934001000069 MUNICIPAL COMMITTEE PEHOWA 2389.00
10823 PEHOWA 001934001002844 KARAMJEET SINGH + RAJINDER 6522.00
10824 PEHOWA 001934001000867 GURBAX SINGH +GAJAN SINGH 6852.00
10825 PEHOWA 001934001000089 BULDING FUND GSSS TALHERI 4740.00
10826 PEHOWA 001934001000065 MUNICIPAL COMMITTEE PEHOWA 35460.10
10827 PEHOWA 001934001000240 CYCLE FUND GHS PEHOWA 8297.00
10828 PEHOWA 001934001000087 SCIENCE FUND GSSS TALHERI 2299.00
10829 PEHOWA 001934001000475 J P KAUSHIK 9560.00
10830 PEHOWA 001934001001898 GURNAM SINGH +SDM PEHOWA 4098.00
10831 PEHOWA 001934001000568 SUBDHARA JAIN 979.00
10832 PEHOWA 001934024000128 GP THEMAL BODA HRDF 1686.00
10833 PEHOWA 001934024000129 GP MURTZAPUR HRDF 2161.00
10834 PEHOWA 001934024000141 GRAM PANCHAYAT CHAJJUPUR HRDF 5267.00
10835 PEHOWA 001934024000142 GRAM PANCHAYAT GLEDWA HRDF 1998.00
10836 PEHOWA 001934024000143 GRAM PANCHYAT CHAILON HRDF 948.00
10837 PEHOWA 001934024000144 GP BORESAINDA HRDF 5762.00
10838 PEHOWA 001934024000148 GP THANA HRDF 1329.00
10839 PEHOWA 001934002000061 THE MALIKPUR MPCS SOC 1191.00
10840 PEHOWA 001934002000067 THE SANDHOLI MPCS 1685.00
10841 PEHOWA 001934002000004 THE SAINA SAIDA MPCS 30790.50
10842 PEHOWA 001934002000050 THE SATURA C/S 2518.00
10843 PEHOWA 001934002000005 THE TOOKAR COOP MPCS 3366.00
10844 PEHOWA 001934024000117 GP BHATERI HRDF 4332.00
10845 PEHOWA 001934024000120 GP JAMRERY HRDF 1622.00
10846 PEHOWA 001934024000126 GP BAKHALI KHURD HRDFA 1675.00
10847 PEHOWA 001934002000046 THE MORTHALI C/S 16524.99



10848 PEHOWA 001934024000139 HRDF GP SATAURA 1679.00
10849 PEHOWA 001934024000145 GRAMIN SWACHTTA COMMITTEE BILL 3249.00
10850 PEHOWA 001934024000152 HRDF GP CHANALHARI 1832.00
10851 PEHOWA 001934024000153 3RD FINANACE SCHEME GP SURAJ 11873.00
10852 PEHOWA 001934024000154 3RD FINANCE SHCEME GP URNAI 9896.00
10853 PEHOWA 001934024000155 GRAM PANCHAYAT DHANI RAM PURA 1109.00
10854 PEHOWA 001934002000063 THE BODHRI BC H/B SOC LTD BOD 2712.00
10855 PEHOWA 001934002000071 THE BODHRI MPCS SOC 17510.00
10856 PEHOWA 001934024000059 GP THASKA MIRAJE 1360.00
10857 PEHOWA 001934024000068 GP ASHMAN PUR 2334.00
10858 PEHOWA 001934024000058 GP SARSA 2994.00
10859 PEHOWA 001934024000057 GP MADAN PUR 2528.00
10860 PEHOWA 001934024000066 GP RAM GARH 994.00
10861 PEHOWA 001934002000035 THE SEONASAR MILK MPCS 2692.00
10862 PEHOWA 001934002000036 THO THAMU TPT SOC 4216.00
10863 PEHOWA 001934002000047 THE MALIKPUR C/S 2442.40
10864 PEHOWA 001934024000088 GP KHERI SINGH GRAM JWAHAR 1182.00
10865 PEHOWA 001934024000086 GP ASHMAN PUR UNDER JGSY SCHEME 909.00
10866 PEHOWA 001934024000093 GP DHANI RAM PURA VIKAS COMITTEE 1184.00
10867 PEHOWA 001934024000095 GP RUA VIKAS COMEETE 6334.00
10868 PEHOWA 001934024000099 GP URNAI HRDF 2482.00
10869 PEHOWA 001934002000054 THE DERA FATHE SINGH C/S 1263.00
10870 PEHOWA 001934002000014 THE PEHOWA H/B SOC 19345.00
10871 PEHOWA 001934002000010 THE SANDHOLA COOP C/S GODOWN 2664.00
10872 PEHOWA 001934002000012 THE GALEDWA MPCS 5009.00
10873 PEHOWA 001934024000100 GP MEGHA MAJRA HRDF 1413.00
10874 PEHOWA 001934024000101 GRAM PANCHAYAT RUAN HRDF 900.00
10875 PEHOWA 001934002000031 THE RANGARH ROAD MPCS 3474.00
10876 PEHOWA 001934002000032 THE HELWA MPCS 2800.00
10877 PEHOWA 001934002000009 THE MUSTA PUR GODOWN FUND 11026.00
10878 PEHOWA 001934002000019 THE GUMTHALA GARHU MPCS 3143.00
10879 PEHOWA 001934002000022 THE D.F SINGH MPCS 2026.00
10880 PEHOWA 001934002000027 THE BIBI PUR MPCS 2068.00



10881 PEHOWA 001934002000072 THE TANGOLI WOMAN MPCSL LTD TANG 2115.00
10882 PEHOWA 001934024000082 GP ARNAI LABT GRANT 2687.00
10883 PEHOWA 001934024000083 GP SAINA LADT SCHEME 1191.00
10884 PEHOWA 001934024000078 GP SAINSA 8643.00
10885 PEHOWA 001934024000081 GP DHANIRAM PURA PRI SCHEME 12303.00
10886 PEHOWA 001934024000015 GP BIBI PUR 3053.00
10887 PEHOWA 001934024000017 GP BHERIAN 1552.00
10888 PEHOWA 001934024000018 GP CHANALEHRI 19248.00
10889 PEHOWA 001934024000027 GP JARSI KHURD 1990.00
10890 PEHOWA 001934024000022 GP BHORAKH 1920.00
10891 PEHOWA 001934024000023 GP JAKHWALA 4843.00
10892 PEHOWA 001934024000024 GP JARSI KALAN 878.00
10893 PEHOWA 001934024000029 GP LOTNEE 1892.00
10894 PEHOWA 001934024000030 GP MALIKPUR 1647.00
10895 PEHOWA 001934024000031 GP NANSI 2001.00
10896 PEHOWA 001934024000032 GP PEHOWA 5516.00
10897 PEHOWA 001934024000033 GP SAINA SAIDA 1507.00
10898 PEHOWA 001934024000040 GP AHODYA 9911.00
10899 PEHOWA 001934024000039 GP TELEHRI 2273.00
10900 PEHOWA 001934024000042 GP ISHAQ 4734.00
10901 PEHOWA 001934024000047 GP GARI ROSHAN 4155.00
10902 PEHOWA 001934024000046 GP SINGH PURA 2708.00
10903 PEHOWA 001934024000052 GP KALSA 1839.00
10904 PEHOWA 001934024000048 GP DHOOL GARH 1228.00
10905 PEHOWA 001934024000053 GP KAKRALA  GUJJRAN 3329.00
10906 PEHOWA 001934024000054 GP THANA 1660.08
10907 PEHOWA 001934024000055 GP GULDHERA 2085.00
10908 PEHOWA 001934024000002 GP BODHLA 1425.00
10909 PEHOWA 001934024000003 GP BATHERI 2601.00
10910 PEHOWA 001934024000007 GP BACHKI 1687.00
10911 PEHOWA 001934024000008 GP KARAH SAHIB 2175.00
10912 PEHOWA 001934024000107 GP MOHAN PUR 1118.00
10913 PEHOWA 001934024000009 GP JULMAT 8554.00



10914 PEHOWA 001934024000011 GP RUHAN 3373.00
10915 PEHOWA 001934024000060 GP HARI GARH 1994.00
10916 PEHOWA 001934024000062 GP SURAJ GARH 4608.00
10917 PEHOWA 001934024000038 GP DIWANA 2809.00
10918 PEHOWA 001934024000037 GP RATTAN GARH KAKJALE 6309.00
10919 PEHOWA 001934024000014 GP BODHNI 9471.00
10920 PEHOWA 001934024100001 SOLID WASTE GARBAGE MANAGEMENT 11997.00
10921 THANESAR 000234001006345 ANKUR 839.00
10922 THANESAR 000234001007431 SOMWATI 997.50
10923 THANESAR 000234001002617 ZILE SINGH 1611.00
10924 THANESAR 000234001005297 HARKESH KUMAR 1787.00
10925 THANESAR 000234001005873 VISHNU DUTT 3358.00
10926 THANESAR 000234001100351 DARSHANI DEVI 3462.90
10927 THANESAR 000234021000276 TOSHIKA TYAGI 5561.00
10928 THANESAR 000234001003866 JAGDISH CHAND 4679.00
10929 THANESAR 000234001005793 SHANTI DEVI 4773.00
10930 THANESAR 000234005000218 CHARAN SINGH 4958.00
10931 THANESAR 000234001002636 MOHAN LAL 6021.90
10932 THANESAR 000234001007476 KARTAR SINGH 6434.60
10933 THANESAR 000234001000568 AJMER SINGH & VIKASH 6632.00
10934 THANESAR 000234001004317 BIMLA AGGARWAL 10238.00
10935 THANESAR 000234005000074 CHARAN SINGH 12223.00
10936 THANESAR 000234001001220 RAJ KUMAR 11079.00
10937 THANESAR 000234001100107 GOURAV SHARMA 11201.60
10938 THANESAR 000234001005183 TALVINDER SINGH 12952.00
10939 THANESAR 000234005000040 GURDYAL SINGH VIRK 14627.00
10940 THANESAR 000234001002937 SANJEEV KUMAR 13538.00
10941 THANESAR 000234001007217 PARMOD KUMAR 13763.60
10942 THANESAR 000234001001760 PAHARI LAL 13821.00
10943 THANESAR 000234001000848 SATPAL 13887.00
10944 THANESAR 000234001001004 AMRIT LAL 14031.60
10945 THANESAR 000234001003210 KRISHANA LAL 14864.00
10946 JHANSA 001334004100043 RAJESH KUMAR 117.90



10947 JHANSA 001334004100062 JAGIRO DEVI 140.00
10948 JHANSA 001334004100189 MOHIT (M) 316.00
10949 JHANSA 001334004100195 NISHU RANI 330.00
10950 JHANSA 001334001001093 TARO DEVI 732.90
10951 JHANSA 001334001001398 HARMANPREET KOUR 771.00
10952 JHANSA 001334001001126 DARSHAN SINGH AND BALWINDR 786.00
10953 JHANSA 001334001002343 NIRMAL DEVI 956.00
10954 JHANSA 001334001002619 SUKHWANT SINGH 832.00
10955 JHANSA 001334001000241 SH BHARTO SHARMA 1135.00
10956 JHANSA 001334001000316 MAHIPAL SINGH 1267.00
10957 JHANSA 001334001100199 SWARN SANGAM MAHILA HELP GROUP 1352.03
10958 JHANSA 001334001100205 RAVI KUMAR 1444.00
10959 JHANSA 001334001001173 DAVINDER KUMAR 1452.00
10960 JHANSA 001334001001975 NARINDER SINGH 1510.00
10961 LADWA 000634001003316 MOHINDER SINGH 1044.00
10962 LADWA 000634001003317 MAHA CHAND 1044.00
10963 LADWA 000634001003389 KARAM SINGH 1044.00
10964 LADWA 000634001003903 MAMTA RANI 1044.00
10965 LADWA 000634001002000 SHAMSHER SINGH 1045.00
10966 LADWA 000634001003028 SURMUKHI DEVI 1047.00
10967 LADWA 000634001003029 PARMINDER SINGH 1047.00
10968 LADWA 000634001003030 RAVINDER SINGH 1047.00
10969 LADWA 000634001003032 LAKHMI CHAND 1047.00
10970 LADWA 000634001003089 MOHAN LAL 1047.00
10971 LADWA 000634001003090 KRISHAN LAL 1047.00
10972 LADWA 000634001003091 MOHINDER SINGH 1047.00
10973 LADWA 000634001003092 RAVINDER KUMAR 1047.00
10974 LADWA 000634001003093 SALINDER KUMAR 1047.00
10975 LADWA 000634001003094 SARDARA SINGH 1047.00
10976 LADWA 000634001003096 SAWAN RAM 1047.00
10977 LADWA 000634001003097 SARDARA RAM RAM PARSAD 1047.00
10978 LADWA 000634001003099 RAM NATH 147.00
10979 LADWA 000634001003102 DHARAMPAL 1047.00



10980 LADWA 000634001003103 SAMEY SINGH 1047.00
10981 LADWA 000634001003104 DUNI CHAND 1047.00
10982 LADWA 000634001003105 SATPAL 1047.00
10983 LADWA 000634001003160 GANGA DEVI 1047.00
10984 LADWA 000634001003163 PREM PAL 1047.00
10985 LADWA 000634001003164 BANWARI 1047.00
10986 LADWA 000634001003166 MAAN SINGH 1047.00
10987 LADWA 000634001003168 KARAM SINGH 1047.00
10988 LADWA 000634001003169 PREM SINGH 1047.00
10989 LADWA 000634001003170 JAGMAL SINGH 1047.00
10990 LADWA 000634001003023 SUBHASH CHAND 1050.00
10991 LADWA 000634001003024 NATHA RAM 1050.00
10992 LADWA 000634001003026 RAM CHANDER 1050.00
10993 LADWA 000634001004008 BEEJA RAM 1054.00
10994 LADWA 000634001004009 SARDHA RAM 1054.00
10995 LADWA 000634001004010 SUKHBIR SINGH 1054.00
10996 LADWA 000634001004012 JASBIR SINGH 1054.00
10997 LADWA 000634001004013 CHHATAR PAL 1054.00
10998 LADWA 000634001004015 SURINDER PAL 1054.00
10999 LADWA 000634001004016 RANDHIR SINGH 1054.00
11000 LADWA 000634001004083 GURVINDER SINGH 1054.00
11001 LADWA 000634001004089 BALWINDER KUMAR 1054.00
11002 LADWA 000634001004312 SUKHDEV SINGH 1054.00
11003 LADWA 000634001003874 KULWANT SINGH 1055.00
11004 LADWA 000634001003936 HARDAM SINGH 1055.00
11005 LADWA 000634001003938 MOHINDER SINGH 1055.00
11006 LADWA 000634001003942 RAM SARAN 1055.00
11007 LADWA 000634001003943 RAJBIR SINGH 1055.00
11008 LADWA 000634001003945 BALBIR SINGH 1055.00
11009 LADWA 000634001003946 BRIJ MOHAN 1055.00
11010 LADWA 000634001003947 SHINSHA SINGH 1055.00
11011 LADWA 000634001003949 RAJINDER KUMAR 1055.00
11012 LADWA 000634001004006 JASWINDER SINGH 1055.00



11013 LADWA 000634001001991 RAVINDER SINGH 1058.00
11014 LADWA 000634001004065 GURBACHAN SINGH 1058.00
11015 LADWA 000634001000751 HAKAM SINGH 1060.00
11016 LADWA 000634001000982 GURCHARAN SINGH 1060.00
11017 LADWA 000634001003222 POONAM RANI 1060.00
11018 LADWA 000634001003324 DHARAM PAL 1060.00
11019 LADWA 000634001003798 MAM RAJ 1060.00
11020 LADWA 000634001003801 BHAGAT RAM 1060.00
11021 LADWA 000634001003802 SHAMSHER SINGH 1060.00
11022 LADWA 000634001003803 HARI SINGH 1060.00
11023 LADWA 000634001003805 JAGDISH SINGH 1060.00
11024 LADWA 000634001003865 SARDAR SINGH 1060.00
11025 LADWA 000634001003866 HARKESH 1060.00
11026 LADWA 000634001003868 JAGIR SINGH 1060.00
11027 LADWA 000634001003869 SATBIR SINGH 1060.00
11028 LADWA 000634001003256 MOHAN LAL 1061.00
11029 LADWA 000634001003653 MEWA SINGH 1064.00
11030 LADWA 000634001003656 RAM RATTAN 1064.00
11031 LADWA 000634001003657 DEEP CHAND 1064.00
11032 LADWA 000634001003658 SANJEEV KUMAR 1064.00
11033 LADWA 000634001003659 HARJEET SINGH 1064.00
11034 LADWA 000634001003661 BHARTO DEVI 1064.00
11035 LADWA 000634001003718 DILAWAR SINGH 1064.00
11036 LADWA 000634001003719 GURNAM SINGH 1064.00
11037 LADWA 000634001003720 RAJPAL SINGH 1064.00
11038 LADWA 000634001003721 SANTOSH DEVI 1064.00
11039 LADWA 000634001003723 AJAIB SINGH 1064.00
11040 LADWA 000634001003724 BALWINDER SINGH 1064.00
11041 LADWA 000634001003726 JAGDEV SINGH 1064.00
11042 LADWA 000634001003734 BALDEV SINGH 1064.00
11043 LADWA 000634001003795 PARAMJEET SINGH 1064.00
11044 LADWA 000634001003797 SURAJMAL 1064.00
11045 LADWA 000634001000558 SUKHBIR SINGH 1065.00



11046 LADWA 000634001003480 BIRBAL SINGH 1065.00
11047 LADWA 000634001003790 RAKESH KUMAR 1065.00
11048 LADWA 000634001001189 RAKEH KUMAR 1067.00
11049 LADWA 000634001003510 BACHNI DEVI 1067.00
11050 LADWA 000634001003512 MANJEET SINGH 1067.00
11051 LADWA 000634001003514 LACHMAN SINGH 1067.00
11052 LADWA 000634001003516 RAM CHANDER 1067.00
11053 LADWA 000634001003576 PREM CHAND 1067.00
11054 LADWA 000634001003585 SAHAB SINGH 1067.00
11055 LADWA 000634001003586 INDERPAL 1067.00
11056 LADWA 000634001003591 CHANDER BHAN 1067.00
11057 LADWA 000634001003646 AMARJEET SINGH 1067.00
11058 LADWA 000634001003647 RAM KAUR 1067.00
11059 LADWA 000634001003833 MEHAR SINGH 1067.00
11060 LADWA 000634001003760 SANJEEV KUMAR 1068.00
11061 LADWA 000634001000586 SURINDER KUMAR 1055.00
11062 LADWA 000634001000259 RAJ KUMAR BHAGIRATHI 1070.00
11063 LADWA 000634001002134 SUBE SINGH 1070.00
11064 LADWA 000634001002141 JASMER SINGH 1070.00
11065 LADWA 000634001003359 JAGMAL SINGH 1070.00
11066 LADWA 000634001003362 RAM KUMAR 1070.00
11067 LADWA 000634001003368 PYARA SINGH 1070.00
11068 LADWA 000634001003369 PARITAM SINGH 1070.00
11069 LADWA 000634001003374 LACHHMAN SINGH 1070.00
11070 LADWA 000634001003375 PARITA RAM 1070.00
11071 LADWA 000634001003433 OM PARKASH 1070.00
11072 LADWA 000634001003434 RAMESH KUMAR 1070.00
11073 LADWA 000634001003435 RAMESH KUMAR 1070.00
11074 LADWA 000634001003440 BAHADUR SINGH 1070.00
11075 LADWA 000634001003444 RAJINDER SINGH 1070.00
11076 LADWA 000634001003445 RAJESH KUMAR 1070.00
11077 LADWA 000634001000507 MOHINDER SINGH 1071.00
11078 LADWA 000634001001871 DHARAMPAL 1071.00



11079 LADWA 000634001003793 HARI SINGH 1071.00
11080 LADWA 000634001003885 JAGINDERO DEVI 1072.00
11081 LADWA 000634001002072 SAGUN KUMAR 1075.00
11082 LADWA 000634001002073 KARAMBEER SINGH 1075.00
11083 LADWA 000634001002075 AMAR SINGH 1075.00
11084 LADWA 000634001002128 PATWINDER KUMAR 1075.00
11085 LADWA 000634001002129 MOHINDER SINGH 1075.00
11086 LADWA 000634001002130 NABI RAM 1075.00
11087 LADWA 000634001002131 KAKE SINGH 1075.00
11088 LADWA 000634001002132 KIRPAL SINGH 1075.00
11089 LADWA 000634001002135 BALA DEVI 1075.00
11090 LADWA 000634001002136 BALWINDER SINGH 1075.00
11091 LADWA 000634001002138 GAJE SINGH 1075.00
11092 LADWA 000634001002139 KANWAR DYAL 1075.00
11093 LADWA 000634001002142 SUKHDEV SINGH 1075.00
11094 LADWA 000634001002144 SHER SINGH 1075.00
11095 LADWA 000634001002145 MAKHAN SINGH 1075.00
11096 LADWA 000634001002229 BALJINDER KAUR 1075.00
11097 LADWA 000634001002230 SUKHWINDER SINGH 1075.00
11098 LADWA 000634001003290 JEET SINGH 1075.00
11099 LADWA 000634001003292 GURDAS SINGH 1075.00
11100 LADWA 000634001003295 GURNAM SINGH 1075.00
11101 LADWA 000634001003296 SUDESH RANI 1075.00
11102 LADWA 000634001003297 JAI SINGH 1075.00
11103 LADWA 000634001002001 JOGINDER SINGH 1076.00
11104 LADWA 000634001002002 SUKHDEV SINGH 1076.00
11105 LADWA 000634001002055 JEET RAM 1076.00
11106 LADWA 000634001002058 ATMA RAM 1076.00
11107 LADWA 000634001002059 LA CHAND 1076.00
11108 LADWA 000634001002061 ASHWANI KUMAR 1076.00
11109 LADWA 000634001002070 RAJNISH KUMAR 1076.00
11110 LADWA 000634001003663 JAMER SINGH 1076.00
11111 LADWA 000634001003668 MAHA SINGH 1076.00



11112 THANESAR 000234005000118 OM PARKASH SHARMA 653.00
11113 THANESAR 000234005000073 K.R VAID 790.00
11114 THANESAR 000234001006879 RAJNESH KUMAR & RINKLE 710.90
11115 THANESAR 000234002000021 THE VEDIC CHARITABLE TRUST 746.00
11116 THANESAR 000234001007232 RAJESH CHAUHAN 838.60
11117 THANESAR 000234001100003 PREMVATI 841.30
11118 THANESAR 000234001007204 POOJA 847.60
11119 THANESAR 000234001005254 ANIL KUMAR 848.00
11120 THANESAR 000234004100371 MOHIT 988.00
11121 THANESAR 000234001002345 HARI SINGH 1263.00
11122 THANESAR 000234005000160 JAGAN NATH 926.00
11123 THANESAR 000234001005797 GURBACHAN SINGH 956.00
11124 THANESAR 000234036000001 JAI MATA DI SHG 1043.00
11125 THANESAR 000234001005291 SHARWAN SINGH 1167.50
11126 THANESAR 000234001002840 MAHABIR SINGH 1207.00
11127 THANESAR 000234001002527 PHOOL NATH 1236.00
11128 THANESAR 000234001006339 ASHA DEVI 1284.00
11129 THANESAR 000234001002611 SHIV MANDIR COMMITTEE 1806.00
11130 THANESAR 000234002000069 THE SECY MUNICIPAL EMPLOYEE 1330.00
11131 THANESAR 000234002000055 THE LADWA COOP MKT 1340.00
11132 THANESAR 000234001003186 DISTT. YOUTH CONGRESS COMMITTEE 1832.00
11133 THANESAR 000234001002945 DISTT. STADIUM COMMITTEE 1469.00
11134 THANESAR 000234001002568 EAGLE MATRIAL ARTS CLUB 1421.00
11135 THANESAR 000234001100337 SURENDER KUMAR 1459.00
11136 THANESAR 000234001002813 DISTT BADMINTON ASSOCIATE 1534.00
11137 THANESAR 000234001002662 GAGANDEEP SINGH 1500.00
11138 THANESAR 000234001100020 RAJPAL & JASWANTI 1525.60
11139 THANESAR 000234001002686 BALKAR SINGH & GURNAM SINGH 1527.00
11140 THANESAR 000234006100019 SAVITRI DEVI 1792.00
11141 THANESAR 000234001100208 GURLABH SINGH 1571.13
11142 THANESAR 000234001100312 RENU 1571.73
11143 THANESAR 000234001004730 RAM KUMAR 1577.00
11144 THANESAR 000234001001944 HR. LABOUR WELFARE 1678.00



11145 THANESAR 000234002000080 THE BIR AMIN COOP CREDIT 1611.19
11146 THANESAR 000234001001607 PRINCIPAL S.D SR. SEC SCHOOL 2207.20
11147 THANESAR 000234002000031 THE KURUKSHETRA CENTRAL UNI 1625.00
11148 THANESAR 000234002000087 THE KISHAGARH MILK PRODUCT 1678.91
11149 THANESAR 000234002000083 THE HANSALA MILK PRODUCE 1722.00
11150 THANESAR 000234005000001 ROSHAN LAL SECY 1740.00
11151 THANESAR 000234006100005 SUNITA 1791.00
11152 THANESAR 000234002000029 THE JOGI MAJRA COOP CREDIT 1798.00
11153 THANESAR 000234001003416 JASWANT SINGH 1841.00
11154 THANESAR 000234001002612 E.C.O CLUB 2576.00
11155 THANESAR 000234002000172 VIKAS EDUCATION SOCIATY 1932.00
11156 THANESAR 000234001003386 DISTT HOCKEY ASSOCIATION 2682.00
11157 THANESAR 000234001005403 V C COMMITTEE BHIWANI 1991.60
11158 THANESAR 000234001001739 SUNIL KUMAR 2012.00
11159 THANESAR 000234001005408 VILLAGE CONSTURCTION 2015.00
11160 THANESAR 000234001005555 RAM RATTAN 2033.00
11161 THANESAR 000234001002268 PROMILA SHARMA 2034.81
11162 THANESAR 000234002000175 EKTA SHG 2275.00
11163 THANESAR 000234001006583 SANGEETA ARORA 2077.73
11164 THANESAR 000234001003627 BLOCK SPORTS EDUCATION 2282.00
11165 THANESAR 000234001002700 SUDESH SHARMA 2084.00
11166 THANESAR 000234001003215 B.L JHAJJARIA 2847.00
11167 THANESAR 000234001001933 C.W FUND 2307.00
11168 THANESAR 000234001005511 NISHA GARG POONAM GARG 2132.00
11169 THANESAR 000234001100339 AASHU 2177.00
11170 THANESAR 000234002000079 THE HASANPUR M.P.C.S 2401.45
11171 THANESAR 000234001004896 JAI PAL 2200.50
11172 THANESAR 000234001005253 CHANDAN 2283.00
11173 THANESAR 000234001001875 D.F.O 3138.00
11174 THANESAR 000234001006599 ASHWANI KUMAR 2339.60
11175 THANESAR 000234002000056 THE KKR P.C .I.S KKR 2579.00
11176 THANESAR 000234002000053 UNITED WELFARE SERVICE 2607.00
11177 SHAHABAD 000934024000225 G.P RAMNAGAR 1.00



11178 SHAHABAD 000934024000155 G.P DAKALA 2.00
11179 SHAHABAD 000934004100070 AKASH KUMAR 7.00
11180 SHAHABAD 000934004100082 SHAM LAL 16.00
11181 SHAHABAD 000934004100139 GOPI NATH 19.00
11182 SHAHABAD 000934004100054 SURINDER KUMAR 81.00
11183 SHAHABAD 000934004100208 GOV PRI S.C KISHAN GARH 101.00
11184 SHAHABAD 000934024000293 G.P AJRANA KHURD 152.81
11185 SHAHABAD 000934024000160 G.P GOGPUR 169.72
11186 SHAHABAD 000934024000268 SARPANCH J,R,Y GRAM PANCHAYT 190.50
11187 SHAHABAD 000934024000343 GRAM PANCHAYAT PADLU 265.00
11188 SHAHABAD 000934024000260 G.P J,R,Y GP BIBIPUR 272.67
11189 SHAHABAD 000934024000259 G.P.J,R,Y CHHARPUR 341.56
11190 SHAHABAD 000934004000010 KANTU 294.00
11191 SHAHABAD 000934024000020 J G S YOJNA GRAM PANCHAYAT 360.00
11192 SHAHABAD 000934024000261 G.P BARTHALA JRY 411.85
11193 SHAHABAD 000934024000255 G.P BERTHALI 413.96
11194 SHAHABAD 000934024000351 GRAM PANCHAYAT DHAKALA 414.00
11195 SHAHABAD 000934024000034 J G S YOJNA GRAM PANCHAYAT 418.00
11196 SHAHABAD 000934024000266 SARPANCH J,R,Y G.P BOKAR 420.99
11197 SHAHABAD 000934024000025 J.G.S YOJNA GRAM PANCHAYAT 314.00
11198 SHAHABAD 000934024000262 SARPANCH J,R,Y GRAM PANCHAYT 437.15
11199 SHAHABAD 000934024000269 SARPANCH J,R,Y GRAM PANCHAYT 437.30
11200 SHAHABAD 000934024000035 SARPANCH J,R,Y GRAM PANCHAYT 440.10
11201 SHAHABAD 000934024000124 G.P AJRANA KALAN FUND 467.04
11202 SHAHABAD 000934024000023 J G S YOJNA GRAM PANCHAYAT 502.00
11203 SHAHABAD 000934024000010 GRAM PANCHAYAT CHHARPUR 518.00
11204 SHAHABAD 000934024000302 G.P DYAL NAGAR 421.93
11205 SHAHABAD 000934024000022 J,G,S YOJNA GRAM PANCHAYAT 695.00
11206 SHAHABAD 000934004000079 KIRAN DEVI 610.00
11207 SHAHABAD 000934024000270 SARPANCH J,R,Y GRAM PANCHAYAT 794.15
11208 SHAHABAD 000934004100034 ELEE D/O 674.00
11209 SHAHABAD 000934024000036 J G S YOJNA GRAM PANCHAYAT 819.00
11210 SHAHABAD 000934024000026 J G S YOJNA GRAM PANCHAYAT 830.00



11211 SHAHABAD 000934024000290 G.P J,R,Y GRAM PANCHAYAT 840.45
11212 SHAHABAD 000934024100002 G.P MALIKPUR SWEEPAR SALARY 672.00
11213 SHAHABAD 000934002000025 THE DAMLI M P C S LTD 756.45
11214 SHAHABAD 000934024000278 G.P ATWAN SANITATION SALARY 902.00
11215 SHAHABAD 000934024000090 SARPANCH L.A.D.T.GRAM 900.00
11216 SHAHABAD 000934001100072 SUBHASH CHANDER 661.00
11217 SHAHABAD 000934024000015 J.G.S YOJNA GRAM PANCHAYAT 910.00
11218 SHAHABAD 000934024000018 J.G.S YOJNA GRAM PANCHAYAT 916.00
11219 SHAHABAD 000934024000024 J.G.S YOJNA GRAM PANCHAYAT 936.00
11220 SHAHABAD 000934024000046 SAMPURAN GRAMEEN SAVROJGAR 938.00
11221 SHAHABAD 000934001001859 BLOCK EDUCATION OFFICER SPORTS 701.00
11222 SHAHABAD 000934002000036 THE YARA M.P.C.S 835.00
11223 SHAHABAD 000934002000067 THE TANGOOUR M.P.C.S TANGOUR 973.00
11224 RG ROR 003034001100161 THE SEONSAR KISHAN CLUB 10112.00

TOTAL 18401815.49
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